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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Vladimir Tsiamchyk     M1934       1/1456       30:56                 1:43:32       34:27     2:17:59    5:16     2:17:59
2     Luke Metto             M1934       2/1456       30:32                 1:41:16       37:22     2:18:38    5:18     2:18:38
3     Pavwel Andreyev        M1934       3/1456       30:58                 1:43:32       35:27     2:18:59    5:19     2:18:59
4     Teddy Mitchell         M1934       4/1456       30:58                 1:45:06       34:54     2:20:00    5:21     2:20:00
5     Andrey Gordeyev        M1934       5/1456       30:57                 1:45:05       36:20     2:21:25    5:24     2:21:25
6     Fedor Ryjov            M4044        1/657       31:13                 1:46:03       35:53     2:21:56    5:25     2:21:56
7     Patrick Muturi         M1934       6/1456       31:22                 1:46:02       36:16     2:22:17    5:26     2:22:17
8     Gideon Mutisya         M3539        1/714       31:56                 1:46:01       36:39     2:22:39    5:27     2:22:40
9     Vince Temu             M1934       7/1456       31:30                 1:47:01       37:51     2:24:52    5:32     2:24:53
10    Chokri Dhaouadi        M1934       8/1456       31:18                 1:45:09       40:25     2:25:33    5:34     2:25:33
11    Andrew Musuva          M1934       9/1456       32:20                 1:48:10       37:59     2:26:09    5:35     2:26:10
12    Alexander Prokopcuk    M3539        2/714       33:32                 1:51:41       35:29     2:27:10    5:37     2:27:11
13    Andres Rios            M1934      10/1456       32:55                 1:50:08       37:22     2:27:29    5:38     2:27:30
14    John Mirth             M4044        2/657       34:08                 1:50:49       36:57     2:27:46    5:39     2:27:46
15    Torry Zeller           M1934      11/1456       34:35                 1:51:39       37:39     2:29:18    5:42     2:29:20
16    Chris Lundstrom        M1934      12/1456       32:55                 1:50:06       39:45     2:29:51    5:43     2:29:51
17    Dimitri Drekonja       M1934      13/1456       35:01                 1:53:03       36:58     2:30:01    5:44     2:30:03
18    Kirt Komocki           M1934      14/1456       35:00                 1:53:25       37:29     2:30:54    5:46     2:30:56
19    Christopher Magill     M1934      15/1456       34:23                 1:52:25       38:58     2:31:22    5:47     2:31:22
20    Matt Pulle             M1934      16/1456       35:04                 1:55:56       37:47     2:33:42    5:52     2:33:43
21    Jackson Omweri         M1934      17/1456       33:38                 1:54:03       40:09     2:34:12    5:53     2:34:13
22    Zack Kunyiha           M3539        3/714       33:03                 1:54:00       40:42     2:34:42    5:54     2:34:42
23    Scott Dannenbring      M1934      18/1456       36:50                 1:58:15       36:38     2:34:52    5:55     2:34:54
24    Fira Sultadova-Zhdanov F4044        1/347       35:05                 1:56:57       38:11     2:35:07    5:55     2:35:08
25    Douglas Cowles         M1934      19/1456       36:49                 1:58:39       37:33     2:36:11    5:58     2:36:14
26    Jay Golonka            M1934      20/1456       36:48                 1:59:07       37:16     2:36:23    5:58     2:36:27
27    Gene Letty             M4044        3/657       36:02                 1:58:19       38:13     2:36:31    5:59     2:36:33
28    Jarrow Wahman          M4044        4/657       35:12                 1:58:12       38:35     2:36:46    5:59     2:36:48
29    Elzbieta Jarosz        F1934       1/1308       36:03                 1:58:54       38:07     2:37:01    6:00     2:37:02
30    Svetlana Demidenko     F1934       2/1308       36:03                 1:58:55       38:21     2:37:15    6:00     2:37:16
31    Michael Mack           M1934      21/1456       36:46                 1:59:15       38:20     2:37:34    6:01     2:37:39
32    Svetlana Shepeleva     F3539        1/410       36:05                 1:59:03       39:04     2:38:07    6:02     2:38:08
33    Shannon Stenger        M1934      22/1456       36:44                 1:58:56       39:35     2:38:30    6:03     2:38:37
34    Jerry Henley           M4549        1/541       35:03                 1:59:05       39:44     2:38:48    6:04     2:38:48
35    Halina Karnatsevich    F1934       3/1308       36:04                 2:00:13       38:39     2:38:51    6:04     2:38:51
36    John Van Danacker      M4044        5/657       36:03                 1:58:20       40:40     2:38:59    6:04     2:39:01
37    Marty Dalton           M1934      23/1456       33:31                 1:53:59       45:07     2:39:05    6:05     2:39:06
38    Elena Makolava         F3539        2/410       36:03                 1:59:04       40:18     2:39:21    6:05     2:39:22
39    Christopher Huff       M1934      24/1456       34:23                 1:57:32       41:58     2:39:30    6:06     2:39:31
40    Victoria Zueva         F1934       4/1308       36:04                 1:59:47       40:55     2:40:42    6:08     2:40:43
41    Larissa Zousko         F3539        3/410       36:05                 1:59:44       41:06     2:40:50    6:09     2:40:50
42    Alan Evans             M4044        6/657       37:17                 2:01:33       39:25     2:40:57    6:09     2:40:59
43    Nick Lowe              M1934      25/1456       37:25                 2:02:10       38:54     2:41:03    6:09     2:41:09
44    Patrick Russell        M1934      26/1456       35:02                 1:53:26       49:00     2:42:26    6:12     2:42:26
45    Brady Anderson         M1934      27/1456       35:11                 1:59:00       43:56     2:42:55    6:13     2:42:58
46    Philip Schrader        M1934      28/1456       38:22                 2:03:21       39:14     2:42:35    6:14     2:43:03
47    Jim Ramacier           M4044        7/657       37:44                 2:03:09       39:56     2:43:04    6:14     2:43:09
48    Rob Gilbert            M3539        4/714       37:27                 2:02:27       40:34     2:43:01    6:14     2:43:24
49    Brent Smith            M4549        2/541       38:01                 2:04:01       39:33     2:43:33    6:15     2:43:36
50    Viktor Zhdanov         M1934      29/1456       32:33                 2:05:20       38:30     2:43:50    6:15     2:43:51
51    James Steimel Jr       M3539        5/714       36:48                 2:02:10       41:55     2:44:04    6:16     2:44:09
52    Kevin Gray             M1934      30/1456       34:09                 1:58:46       45:40     2:44:26    6:17     2:44:26
53    Peter Vail             M1934      31/1456       33:31                 2:02:51       42:29     2:45:19    6:19     2:45:20
54    Ronald Davis           M4549        3/541       37:49                 2:04:04       41:17     2:45:20    6:19     2:45:22
55    Blake Dronen           M1934      32/1456       36:54                 2:00:45       44:49     2:45:34    6:19     2:45:36
56    Pete Miller            M1934      33/1456       40:12     1:23:34     2:05:36       40:01     2:45:36    6:20     2:45:39
57    Kristopher Hartner     M3539        6/714       37:42                 2:03:26       42:13     2:45:38    6:20     2:45:48
58    Ronald Moynihan        M3539        7/714       38:05                 2:03:48       42:03     2:45:51    6:21     2:46:07
59    Pat Keehner            M1934      34/1456       38:57     1:21:54     2:05:08       40:47     2:45:54    6:21     2:46:21
60    Nathan Oldenkamp       M1934      35/1456       38:33     1:21:41     2:05:07       41:26     2:46:33    6:23     2:47:03
61    Steve Metraux          M4044        8/657       37:36                 2:04:20       42:37     2:46:56    6:23     2:47:12
62    Ted Bradley            M1934      36/1456       37:45                 2:05:34       42:28     2:48:02    6:25     2:48:07
63    Paul Brown             M4549        4/541       38:19     1:21:31     2:06:36       41:35     2:48:11    6:25     2:48:14
64    Norman Larson          M4549        5/541       38:44     1:22:07     2:07:24       41:21     2:48:45    6:27     2:48:49
65    Christopher Grossinger M1934      37/1456       36:04                 2:04:14       44:36     2:48:49    6:27     2:48:50
66    Scott Niemela          M4044        9/657       38:16     1:22:06     2:07:20       41:52     2:49:11    6:28     2:49:17
67    Matthew Harrison       M4044       10/657                                                     2:49:31    6:28     2:49:31
68    Kirt Goetzke           M4044       11/657       37:51     1:21:37     2:08:34       40:57     2:49:31    6:28     2:49:33
69    Aaron Smith            M4044       12/657       38:19     1:21:33     2:07:19       42:13     2:49:32    6:29     2:49:35
70    Sean Kaneski           M1934      38/1456       37:49                 2:06:42       43:04     2:49:46    6:29     2:49:47
71    Steve Krebs            M4044       13/657       39:33     1:23:27     2:08:55       40:41     2:49:36    6:29     2:49:48
72    Jenna Boren            F1934       5/1308       39:48     1:24:15     2:08:51       41:16     2:50:07    6:30     2:50:11
73    Timothy Reboulet       M1934      39/1456       39:59     1:25:50     2:11:16       39:19     2:50:34    6:31     2:50:38
74    Michael Farry          M1934      40/1456       41:02     1:25:47     2:10:21       40:06     2:50:26    6:31     2:50:42
75    Rob Jones              M3539        8/714       41:36     1:26:26     2:10:11       40:18     2:50:29    6:31     2:50:42
76    Todd Vandervort        M4044       14/657       40:09     1:24:32     2:08:50       41:56     2:50:46    6:31     2:50:52
77    Brian May              M1934      41/1456       38:45     1:22:14     2:07:24       43:34     2:50:57    6:32     2:51:00
78    Stuart Kolb            M4044       15/657       37:10                 2:08:16       42:50     2:51:06    6:32     2:51:07
79    Derek Sciacca          M1934      42/1456       38:22     1:22:08     2:07:46       43:40     2:51:26    6:33     2:51:26
80    Troy Kinnunen-Skidmore M3539        9/714       38:41     1:22:06     2:07:20       44:06     2:51:26    6:33     2:51:33
81    Bert Wenzel            M1934      43/1456       37:02                 2:03:48       47:46     2:51:33    6:33     2:51:38
82    Dennis Wallach         M4549        6/541       38:19     1:22:14     2:08:23       43:23     2:51:45    6:34     2:51:49
83    Tom Heinitz            M1934      44/1456       38:00                 2:06:31       45:17     2:51:47    6:34     2:51:51
84    Joseph Haynes          M4549        7/541       38:20     1:22:14     2:08:45       43:06     2:51:51    6:34     2:51:54
85    James Kelley           M4044       16/657       38:25     1:21:58     2:07:18       44:35     2:51:53    6:34     2:52:00
86    Christopher Babcock    M1934      45/1456       38:41                 2:08:39       43:30     2:52:08    6:35     2:52:13
87    John Stien             M3539       10/714       38:48     1:22:57     2:09:07       43:26     2:52:33    6:36     2:52:48
88    Andrew Peltier         M1934      46/1456       38:56     1:21:51     2:05:15       47:18     2:52:33    6:36     2:53:03
89    Ryan Kramer            M1934      47/1456       41:06     1:26:48     2:11:31       41:02     2:52:32    6:37     2:53:06
90    Michael Benchina       M1934      48/1456       43:05     1:31:19     2:16:32       36:27     2:52:59    6:37     2:53:23
91    Tony Mondry            M1934      49/1456       39:53     1:24:39     2:10:21       43:04     2:53:25    6:37     2:53:28
92    John Ofstedal          M4044       17/657       35:39                 2:00:45       53:13     2:53:58    6:39     2:53:59
93    Steve Frericks         M3539       11/714       36:21                 2:06:48       47:18     2:54:06    6:39     2:54:08
94    Gregg Robertson        M1934      50/1456       38:59     1:22:38     2:06:47       47:19     2:54:05    6:39     2:54:09
95    David Crocker          M4549        8/541       39:41     1:24:23     2:11:00       43:33     2:54:33    6:40     2:54:35
96    John Taylor Iii        M4549        9/541       38:51     1:22:51     2:10:24       44:14     2:54:37    6:40     2:54:41
97    David White            M4044       18/657       39:41     1:24:46     2:11:31       43:14     2:54:44    6:41     2:55:13
98    John Akins             M3539       12/714       38:34     1:21:58     2:08:08       47:02     2:55:09    6:42     2:55:23
99    Mark Kalar             M1934      51/1456       41:07     1:25:39     2:11:26       44:06     2:55:32    6:43     2:55:43
100   Mary Huang             F1934       6/1308       36:55                 2:06:11       49:47     2:55:58    6:43     2:55:58
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Andrew Seefeldt        M1934      52/1456       40:00     1:24:09     2:10:21       45:19     2:55:39    6:43     2:56:03
102   Kurt Decker            M1934      53/1456       38:58     1:23:13     2:10:26       45:39     2:56:05    6:44     2:56:09
103   Hyun Yoon              M3539       13/714       40:11     1:24:57     2:11:33       44:34     2:56:06    6:44     2:56:11
104   Daniel Lindberg        M4044       19/657       40:02     1:25:14     2:12:03       44:16     2:56:19    6:44     2:56:19
105   Matthew Reinders       M3539       14/714       35:03                 2:08:57       47:41     2:56:38    6:45     2:56:41
106   Mark Morris            M1934      54/1456       41:07     1:25:47     2:11:23       45:22     2:56:44    6:46     2:57:00
107   Jay Punke              M4044       20/657       38:56     1:23:07     2:10:40       46:31     2:57:11    6:46     2:57:17
108   Casey Miller           M1934      55/1456       39:33     1:23:00     2:09:02       48:14     2:57:15    6:46     2:57:18
109   John Fritts            M4549       10/541       40:17     1:25:46     2:13:10       44:01     2:57:11    6:46     2:57:19
110   Corey Henry            M1934      56/1456       41:17     1:27:51     2:14:02       42:52     2:56:54    6:46     2:57:24
111   Eric Kronback          M1934      57/1456       41:56     1:28:06     2:14:18       42:46     2:57:03    6:47     2:57:31
112   Patrick Acciani        M4044       21/657       41:09     1:26:49     2:13:11       44:21     2:57:31    6:47     2:57:41
113   Douglas Dixon          M3539       15/714       39:11     1:24:24     2:12:16       45:21     2:57:36    6:47     2:57:45
114   Chris Humbert          M4044       22/657       40:52     1:27:20     2:13:27       44:18     2:57:45    6:47     2:57:49
115   Andy Prevost           M1934      58/1456       38:05                 2:06:32       51:19     2:57:51    6:48     2:57:54
116   David Smisek           M3539       16/714       40:57     1:26:02     2:12:55       44:16     2:57:11    6:48     2:57:56
117   Bill Kotaska           M4044       23/657       41:40     1:28:21     2:15:19       42:08     2:57:27    6:48     2:58:01
118   Kirk Walztoni          M1934      59/1456       40:09     1:24:24     2:11:59       45:54     2:57:52    6:48     2:58:05
119   Mark Boseley           M1934      60/1456       39:50     1:25:53     2:13:45       44:18     2:58:03    6:48     2:58:09
120   Erik Kaitala           M1934      61/1456       40:43     1:27:18     2:14:05       44:04     2:58:09    6:48     2:58:13
121   Matt Kelly             M3539       17/714       36:02                 2:12:00       46:27     2:58:26    6:49     2:58:28
122   Daniel Dehlin          M1934      62/1456       41:38     1:28:18     2:16:41       42:00     2:58:40    6:49     2:58:43
123   Craig Yotter           M4044       24/657       41:41     1:28:39     2:15:46       42:56     2:58:42    6:50     2:58:47
124   Frank Campbell         M3539       18/714       41:42     1:28:40     2:15:46       42:56     2:58:42    6:50     2:58:47
125   Rob Whetham            M5054        1/424       40:42     1:27:33     2:14:49       44:01     2:58:50    6:50     2:58:55
126   Mark Woods             M4044       25/657       43:32     1:31:25     2:17:50       40:51     2:58:41    6:50     2:58:59
127   Brian Schmidt          M3539       19/714       41:19     1:26:42     2:12:05       46:52     2:58:56    6:51     2:59:11
128   Kathleen Monaghan      F3539        4/410       42:30     1:29:49     2:16:52       42:08     2:58:59    6:51     2:59:14
129   Matthew Lisowe         M1934      63/1456       43:55     1:31:10     2:17:26       41:17     2:58:43    6:51     2:59:27
130   Carson Robertson       M1934      64/1456       42:32     1:29:14     2:16:34       42:50     2:59:24    6:51     2:59:32
131   Dan Campbell           M1934      65/1456       38:52     1:22:34     2:12:06       46:05     2:58:10    6:52     2:59:48
132   Albert Pinsonneault    M1934      66/1456       42:09     1:29:02     2:17:15       42:14     2:59:29    6:52     2:59:49
133   Eric Stich             M4549       11/541       41:52     1:29:39     2:17:50       41:56     2:59:45    6:52     2:59:51
134   Dan Trimble            M3539       20/714       40:22     1:27:04     2:15:45       43:59     2:59:44    6:52     2:59:52
135   Rick Ironside          M5054        2/424       38:50     1:24:06     2:11:56       47:57     2:59:53    6:52     2:59:59
136   Andrew Seward          M1934      67/1456       40:04     1:25:14     2:13:09       46:29     2:59:38    6:53     3:00:04
137   Micah Grafenstein-Kinz M1934      68/1456       38:41     1:22:26     2:12:34       47:30     3:00:04    6:53     3:00:09
138   Thomas Radosevich      M5054        3/424       42:09     1:29:21     2:16:36       43:34     3:00:09    6:53     3:00:11
139   Gregory Beauchamp      M4044       26/657       43:39     1:30:34     2:16:58       42:54     2:59:51    6:53     3:00:16
140   John Reilly            M4549       12/541                 1:24:14     2:12:27       47:37     3:00:04    6:53     3:00:20
141   Claudette Augert       F4044        2/347       41:50     1:29:10     2:16:52       43:36     3:00:27    6:53     3:00:28
142   Ann Tierney            F4044        3/347       41:58     1:29:08     2:16:47       44:12     3:00:59    6:55     3:00:59
143   Christopher Gardner    M1934      69/1456       42:11     1:28:54     2:15:51       44:56     3:00:46    6:55     3:01:09
144   Alexander Johnson      M1934      70/1456       41:34     1:29:34     2:16:56       43:56     3:00:51    6:56     3:01:24
145   Paul Cisewski          M1934      71/1456       39:10     1:24:25     2:12:55       48:23     3:01:17    6:56     3:01:27
146   Bradley Stemke         M1934      72/1456       42:19     1:29:37     2:17:05       42:58     3:00:03    6:56     3:01:29
147   Vern Johnsen Jr        M4549       13/541       43:33     1:30:52     2:19:06       42:52     3:01:58    6:57     3:02:01
148   Michelle Kelley        F1934       7/1308       41:48     1:28:40     2:17:19       44:21     3:01:40    6:57     3:02:01
149   Angie Kell             F1934       8/1308       42:49     1:30:53     2:18:23       43:41     3:02:03    6:57     3:02:12
150   Thomas Prentice        M4044       27/657       42:34     1:29:17     2:16:44       45:28     3:02:12    6:58     3:02:17
151   Steve Windels          M4044       28/657       39:48     1:25:29     2:14:20       47:42     3:02:02    6:58     3:02:21
152   Don Zastrow            M4044       29/657       42:27     1:29:06     2:16:34       45:35     3:02:08    6:58     3:02:23
153   Richard Dodd           M4044       30/657       39:20     1:26:01     2:15:48       46:26     3:02:14    6:58     3:02:23
154   Pamela Weier           F4044        4/347                                                     3:02:23    6:58     3:02:23
155   Paul Case              M4549       14/541       42:10     1:29:37     2:17:52       44:31     3:02:23    6:58     3:02:31
156   Benjamin Nemeth        M1934      73/1456       42:55     1:29:23     2:15:26       46:57     3:02:23    6:59     3:02:47
157   Peter Langr            M3539       21/714       42:03     1:28:57     2:15:54       46:32     3:02:25    6:59     3:02:51
158   Duke Hungerford        M3539       22/714       42:46     1:30:26     2:18:35       43:45     3:02:20    6:59     3:02:54
159   Michael Brisbois       M4044       31/657       37:45     1:23:38     2:16:06       46:52     3:02:58    6:59     3:03:03
160   Yarrow Moench          F1934       9/1308       42:47     1:31:06     2:19:40       43:14     3:02:53    7:00     3:03:07
161   Daniel Ewan            M4044       32/657       41:17     1:27:47     2:16:07       46:51     3:02:58    7:00     3:03:07
162   Jenna Richardson       F1934      10/1308       39:50     1:24:32     2:14:02       49:10     3:03:11    7:00     3:03:13
163   James Mullenix         M1934      74/1456       42:56     1:30:07     2:19:05       44:09     3:03:14    7:00     3:03:18
164   Hal Goolman            M4044       33/657       42:16     1:29:02     2:16:31       47:06     3:03:36    7:01     3:03:43
165   Norman Purrington      M6064        1/110       42:01     1:28:48     2:17:09       46:18     3:03:27    7:01     3:03:44
166   Jim Bengtson           M3539       23/714       41:22     1:27:37     2:15:25       48:27     3:03:51    7:01     3:03:57
167   Stephen Sikra          M4044       34/657       38:45     1:22:33     2:13:06       50:51     3:03:57    7:02     3:03:59
168   Aaron Sage             M1934      75/1456       41:32     1:28:00     2:15:03       48:52     3:03:54    7:02     3:04:02
169   Steve Maupin           M5054        4/424       42:16     1:29:04     2:17:21       46:26     3:03:46    7:02     3:04:05
170   Michael Henze          M3539       24/714       42:57     1:31:08     2:19:29       44:02     3:03:31    7:02     3:04:07
171   Kieren Taig            M3539       25/714       42:46     1:29:41     2:17:32       46:06     3:03:38    7:02     3:04:12
172   Corey White            M1934      76/1456       42:29     1:29:51     2:16:54       46:59     3:03:52    7:02     3:04:14
173   Chad Kelly             M1934      77/1456       41:22     1:28:20     2:17:06       46:55     3:04:00    7:02     3:04:19
174   Mark Kocak             M4044       35/657       40:04     1:24:43     2:13:29       50:35     3:04:03    7:02     3:04:22
175   Thomas Cronin          M1934      78/1456       42:50     1:30:04     2:18:49       45:10     3:03:59    7:02     3:04:24
176   Karen Schoenrock       F4044        5/347       43:38     1:32:16     2:20:09       43:50     3:03:58    7:02     3:04:25
177   Brian Moen             M1934      79/1456       43:43     1:32:14     2:20:29       43:32     3:04:01    7:03     3:04:26
178   Bret Mettler           M1934      80/1456       38:42     1:24:29     2:13:39       50:39     3:04:17    7:03     3:04:38
179   Kevin Chenoweth        M1934      81/1456       40:53     1:27:36     2:17:12       46:58     3:04:09    7:03     3:04:39
180   Sydney Lahtinen        M1934      82/1456       43:43     1:32:13     2:20:29       43:51     3:04:20    7:03     3:04:46
181   Tom Stilwell           M3539       26/714       41:56     1:28:01     2:16:22       48:02     3:04:24    7:04     3:04:58
182   Dan Lawrence           M4044       36/657       42:03     1:29:26     2:19:10       45:34     3:04:43    7:04     3:05:01
183   William Andresen       M4044       37/657       39:49     1:25:15     2:14:17       50:43     3:04:59    7:04     3:05:03
184   Robert Day             M1934      83/1456       40:09     1:24:23     2:11:39       53:13     3:04:52    7:04     3:05:05
185   Stephen Styron         M4549       15/541       42:00     1:29:23     2:18:45       45:46     3:04:30    7:04     3:05:07
186   Ronald Seats           M5054        5/424       41:06     1:27:24     2:16:21       48:16     3:04:36    7:04     3:05:13
187   Erin Ward              F1934      11/1308       41:37     1:28:17     2:17:59       47:12     3:05:10    7:04     3:05:14
188   Scott Heidesch         M1934      84/1456       42:56     1:32:09     2:20:08       44:44     3:04:51    7:05     3:05:22
189   Dinae Norris           F3539        5/410       41:57     1:29:08     2:17:42       47:40     3:05:21    7:05     3:05:23
190   Sean Smith             M4044       38/657       40:01     1:25:13     2:12:28       52:58     3:05:26    7:05     3:05:30
191   Keith Johnson          M4044       39/657       42:03     1:29:39     2:18:14       47:02     3:05:16    7:05     3:05:30
192   John Jenk              M5559        1/225       39:08     1:25:29     2:18:11       47:20     3:05:31    7:05     3:05:33
193   Judith Havlicek        F1934      12/1308       41:28     1:28:18     2:18:04       47:15     3:05:19    7:05     3:05:35
194   Joseph Sonnek          M3539       27/714       40:20     1:25:49     2:15:22       50:05     3:05:26    7:05     3:05:40
195   Joseph Sonnek Jr       M1934      85/1456       40:20     1:25:49     2:15:24       50:03     3:05:26    7:05     3:05:40
196   Jared Mondry           M6064        2/110       42:09     1:30:06     2:19:39       45:57     3:05:36    7:06     3:05:45
197   Patrick Kruegel        M3539       28/714       40:32     1:27:43     2:17:56       47:49     3:05:45    7:06     3:05:54
198   Marty Humphrey         M4044       40/657       42:09     1:29:18     2:18:56       46:53     3:05:49    7:06     3:05:57
199   Scott Williams         M4549       16/541       43:03     1:30:41     2:19:11       46:29     3:05:40    7:07     3:06:10
200   Stephen Holthaus       M3539       29/714       42:12     1:29:08     2:16:07       49:49     3:05:55    7:07     3:06:12
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201   Alex Piel              M1934      86/1456       40:48     1:25:28     2:12:38       53:09     3:05:46    7:07     3:06:20
202   Nicholas Lampi         M1934      87/1456       42:12     1:28:32     2:17:43       47:53     3:05:36    7:07     3:06:25
203   Heather Giesen         F1934      13/1308       42:16     1:29:13     2:18:19       48:06     3:06:24    7:07     3:06:32
204   Ryan Rapacz            M1934      88/1456       38:58     1:22:11     2:12:34       53:55     3:06:29    7:07     3:06:34
205   Brandy Erholtz         F1934      14/1308       40:12     1:26:01     2:16:25       49:48     3:06:12    7:07     3:06:35
206   Stephen Burt           M4549       17/541       42:02     1:28:54     2:16:35       45:42     3:02:16    7:08     3:06:38
207   Peter Bauer            M1934      89/1456       41:27     1:29:15     2:18:48       47:21     3:06:09    7:08     3:06:41
208   Paul Plinske           M1934      90/1456       41:24     1:27:40     2:15:24       51:17     3:06:40    7:08     3:06:43
209   David Meixelsperger    M4044       41/657       41:30     1:27:15     2:16:47       49:48     3:06:34    7:08     3:06:43
210   Timothy Smith          M3539       30/714       41:17     1:28:34     2:17:24       49:30     3:06:53    7:08     3:06:59
211   Laurie Hanscom         F4044        6/347       41:38     1:28:34     2:18:37       48:22     3:06:58    7:08     3:07:01
212   Dean Laiti             M4044       42/657       40:44     1:27:30     2:18:08       48:40     3:06:47    7:09     3:07:03
213   Robert Smith           M3539       31/714       41:42     1:29:12     2:20:12       46:55     3:07:07    7:09     3:07:14
214   Samuel Jurek           M1218         1/46       42:50     1:29:11     2:15:19       51:26     3:06:45    7:09     3:07:21
215   Tulsie Sookdeo         M3539       32/714       41:27     1:27:54     2:17:36       49:55     3:07:31    7:10     3:07:38
216   David Caraway          M3539       33/714       42:34     1:31:01     2:20:53       46:41     3:07:34    7:10     3:07:42
217   John Bucci             M3539       34/714       42:42     1:31:26     2:21:21       46:11     3:07:31    7:10     3:07:45
218   Scott Hackel           M4549       18/541       42:20     1:29:33     2:19:09       48:20     3:07:28    7:10     3:07:46
219   Jim Graupner           M5559        2/225       41:35     1:28:48     2:19:49       47:43     3:07:31    7:10     3:07:48
220   Dale Heinen            M4549       19/541       41:40     1:29:01     2:19:29       48:16     3:07:45    7:10     3:07:50
221   James Duncan           M1934      91/1456       41:24     1:28:26     2:20:08       47:41     3:07:49    7:11     3:07:58
222   Jim Boatman            M4549       20/541       41:33     1:28:25     2:18:27       49:26     3:07:52    7:11     3:07:59
223   Daniel Sprain          M3539       35/714       43:11     1:30:54     2:20:19       47:40     3:07:59    7:11     3:08:07
224   Thomas Koney           M4044       43/657       39:44     1:24:46     2:13:43       54:09     3:07:52    7:11     3:08:21
225   Tim Berntson           M1934      92/1456       42:03     1:28:51     2:18:00       49:50     3:07:49    7:12     3:08:21
226   Mark Fraser            M4549       21/541       42:47     1:30:58     2:21:02       46:47     3:07:49    7:12     3:08:23
227   Neil Sharp             M5559        3/225       40:35     1:27:26     2:17:04       51:07     3:08:10    7:12     3:08:27
228   Allan Harris           M4044       44/657       41:58     1:29:15     2:18:05       49:44     3:07:48    7:12     3:08:29
229   Jon Black              M3539       36/714       41:47     1:29:16     2:21:58       46:27     3:08:24    7:12     3:08:30
230   Jason Rasmussen        M1934      93/1456       42:11     1:27:42     2:16:56       51:20     3:08:15    7:12     3:08:33
231   Steven Kalina          M1934      94/1456       38:25                 2:15:21       53:12     3:08:33    7:12     3:08:38
232   Ward Lenius            M4549       22/541       43:11     1:31:35     2:21:32       46:59     3:08:31    7:12     3:08:39
233   Craig Thompson         M5054        6/424       43:07     1:31:32     2:21:27       47:03     3:08:30    7:12     3:08:41
234   Caleb Melamed          M1934      95/1456       42:22     1:30:11     2:19:48       48:22     3:08:09    7:12     3:08:43
235   Matt Smith             M3539       37/714       42:57     1:31:10     2:20:46       47:35     3:08:20    7:13     3:08:54
236   Jeffrey Cohen          M1934      96/1456       43:52     1:31:32     2:20:13       48:22     3:08:35    7:13     3:09:02
237   Brad Wobig             M3539       38/714       40:49     1:27:45     2:18:41       50:18     3:08:58    7:13     3:09:06
238   William Morris         M1934      97/1456       40:10     1:25:27     2:15:26       53:44     3:09:09    7:14     3:09:14
239   Sandra Van Den Haeseve F1934      15/1308       37:55     1:23:47     2:15:13       54:10     3:09:23    7:14     3:09:23
240   Brad Berger            M1934      98/1456       42:31     1:31:51     2:21:54       46:38     3:08:32    7:14     3:09:26
241   Rochelle Wirth         F4044        7/347       41:10     1:29:06     2:20:18       49:10     3:09:27    7:15     3:09:41
242   Patrick Green          M3539       39/714       42:08     1:29:36     2:20:33       49:05     3:09:38    7:15     3:09:48
243   John Wills             M1934      99/1456       40:33     1:25:41     2:13:50       55:50     3:09:40    7:15     3:09:51
244   Garret Perry           M3539       40/714       42:13     1:30:22     2:20:31       48:50     3:09:21    7:15     3:09:58
245   Charles Parsons        M3539       41/714       43:43     1:33:39     2:24:25       45:27     3:09:51    7:15     3:09:58
246   Clarice Esslinger      F3539        6/410       43:53     1:34:01     2:24:23       45:14     3:09:36    7:15     3:09:58
247   Karl Hoeffner          M4549       23/541       43:25     1:32:27     2:22:30       47:29     3:09:58    7:15     3:10:02
248   Joe Klein              M3539       42/714       42:46     1:30:09     2:20:01       49:52     3:09:52    7:16     3:10:07
249   Kenneth Rosen          M3539       43/714       45:09     1:34:50     2:24:23       45:41     3:10:03    7:16     3:10:08
250   Darris Blackford       M4044       45/657       44:49     1:35:07     2:24:51       44:29     3:09:20    7:16     3:10:13
251   Victor Vilar           M1934     100/1456       43:55     1:31:10     2:17:46       51:44     3:09:30    7:16     3:10:14
252   Rebecca Riggle         F1934      16/1308       43:26     1:32:38     2:24:28       45:32     3:10:00    7:16     3:10:15
253   Troy Howard            M1934     101/1456       45:06     1:35:23     2:24:53       44:46     3:09:39    7:16     3:10:17
254   Matt Hartwig           M1934     102/1456       43:18     1:31:32     2:19:29       50:38     3:10:07    7:16     3:10:18
255   Matt Bauer             M1934     103/1456       43:31     1:32:37     2:23:06       46:18     3:09:24    7:16     3:10:19
256   Humphrey Otita         M1934     104/1456       42:11     1:30:02     2:20:08       50:04     3:10:11    7:16     3:10:22
257   William Knight         M1934     105/1456       41:30     1:28:19     2:15:53       54:09     3:10:01    7:16     3:10:27
258   Michael Landreville    M4549       24/541       43:19     1:33:15     2:24:02       46:02     3:10:03    7:17     3:10:34
259   Michael Smith          M1934     106/1456       44:45     1:33:39     2:21:38       48:32     3:10:10    7:17     3:10:40
260   Mark Knapp             M1934     107/1456       40:55     1:25:38     2:14:12       55:31     3:09:43    7:17     3:10:41
261   John Naslund           M5054        7/424       43:54     1:34:12     2:24:44       45:53     3:10:37    7:17     3:10:43
262   Billy Postel           M4044       46/657       42:57     1:30:19     2:19:39       50:26     3:10:04    7:17     3:10:48
263   Gary Johnson           M4044       47/657       44:20     1:34:01     2:24:28       46:21     3:10:48    7:17     3:10:54
264   Mike Burger            M1934     108/1456       42:47     1:29:57     2:21:03       49:28     3:10:31    7:18     3:11:03
265   Bret Bartness          M1934     109/1456       45:40     1:34:40     2:24:28       45:28     3:09:56    7:18     3:11:04
266   Gregory Lindusky       M4549       25/541       39:45     1:24:41     2:12:36       58:21     3:10:57    7:18     3:11:04
267   Kevin Ryks             M4044       48/657       38:19     1:21:38     2:11:28       59:34     3:11:01    7:18     3:11:04
268   Mike Marshalek         M4044       49/657       42:15     1:29:51     2:21:18       49:35     3:10:53    7:18     3:11:12
269   David Ehasz            M4044       50/657       46:43     1:36:45     2:26:36       44:37     3:11:12    7:18     3:11:22
270   Vance Baran            M3539       44/714       42:48     1:30:43     2:22:58       48:02     3:10:59    7:18     3:11:24
271   Lenny Deshayes         M4549       26/541       44:47     1:32:12     2:21:14       49:59     3:11:13    7:18     3:11:24
272   Terrence Hakkola       M5054        8/424       42:37     1:32:12     2:24:22       46:59     3:11:20    7:19     3:11:25
273   Rob Class              M4044       51/657       43:06     1:29:44     2:19:35       51:00     3:10:35    7:19     3:11:28
274   Daniel Fitzsimmons     M3539       45/714       42:17     1:29:03     2:19:09       51:59     3:11:08    7:19     3:11:29
275   Karl Heinzerlong       M4549       27/541       42:49     1:31:19     2:21:31       49:53     3:11:23    7:19     3:11:32
276   Heidi Bryant           F1934      17/1308       41:45     1:29:57     2:22:46       48:07     3:10:52    7:19     3:11:32
277   Christopher Carnazzo   M1934     110/1456       45:03     1:35:04     2:24:55       45:53     3:10:47    7:19     3:11:35
278   Bryan Frantz           M1934     111/1456       42:27     1:30:36     2:19:15       52:01     3:11:16    7:19     3:11:42
279   Christopher Grupe      M1934     112/1456       43:04     1:30:26     2:19:45       51:22     3:11:07    7:19     3:11:43
280   Kevin Blader           M3539       46/714       43:19     1:31:58     2:23:04       48:33     3:11:37    7:19     3:11:45
281   Patrick Regan          M1934     113/1456       45:12     1:35:31     2:25:06       45:59     3:11:04    7:19     3:11:45
282   Kerry Staats           M3539       47/714       43:19     1:32:22     2:23:37       48:01     3:11:38    7:20     3:11:51
283   Nathaniel Nowak        M1934     114/1456       42:39     1:28:12     2:22:08       48:21     3:10:28    7:20     3:11:52
284   Bill Weber             M3539       48/714       40:40     1:26:16     2:15:46       55:53     3:11:38    7:20     3:11:56
285   Benjamin Phipps        M1934     115/1456       43:08     1:31:30     2:20:09       51:25     3:11:33    7:20     3:12:16
286   Lowell Harnell         M3539       49/714       40:56     1:27:33     2:19:52       52:00     3:11:51    7:21     3:12:19
287   Jennifer Bohr          F1934      18/1308       42:47     1:31:25     2:22:18       49:32     3:11:49    7:21     3:12:19
288   Mike Connolly          M5054        9/424       41:28     1:28:48     2:20:02       52:12     3:12:13    7:21     3:12:20
289   James Driscoll         M4549       28/541       44:04     1:33:55     2:24:52       47:15     3:12:06    7:21     3:12:20
290   Omar Marei             M4044       52/657       45:43     1:36:29     2:26:52       44:46     3:11:37    7:21     3:12:22
291   Dan Esslinger          M4044       53/657       43:54     1:34:00     2:24:45       47:19     3:12:04    7:21     3:12:27
292   John Sundell           M1934     116/1456       37:58                 2:10:57     1:01:09     3:12:05    7:21     3:12:28
293   Serena Kessler         F1934      19/1308       42:03     1:28:45     2:19:44       52:12     3:11:55    7:21     3:12:29
294   Heidi Dylla            F1934      20/1308       44:32     1:34:33     2:24:17       47:50     3:12:06    7:21     3:12:33
295   Josh Roberts           M1934     117/1456       42:17     1:29:03     2:19:16       52:57     3:12:13    7:21     3:12:34
296   Erik Furo              M1934     118/1456       46:13     1:36:48     2:26:24       45:26     3:11:50    7:21     3:12:42
297   Lynn Konkol            F3539        7/410       44:19     1:34:28     2:24:59       46:59     3:11:58    7:22     3:12:46
298   Manuel Villa           M1934     119/1456       40:32     1:26:58     2:18:56       53:42     3:12:37    7:22     3:12:47
299   Joseph Roth            M3539       50/714       45:11     1:35:40     2:25:10       47:01     3:12:11    7:22     3:12:49
300   Ralf Hartmann          M3539       51/714       42:25     1:29:10     2:20:23       52:18     3:12:41    7:22     3:12:55
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301   Dennis Jordan          M5054       10/424       43:34     1:33:01     2:24:31       48:21     3:12:51    7:22     3:12:59
302   Andrew Nelson          M1934     120/1456       45:25     1:34:53     2:24:24       47:35     3:11:59    7:22     3:12:59
303   Randy Kottke           M3539       52/714       45:31     1:35:45     2:26:10       46:22     3:12:31    7:22     3:12:59
304   Jake Loesch            M1934     121/1456       43:49     1:33:48     2:25:08       47:19     3:12:27    7:22     3:13:01
305   Kevin Rassier          M4549       29/541       42:08     1:32:12     2:24:14       48:47     3:13:01    7:22     3:13:04
306   John Meyers            M4044       54/657       41:40     1:29:04     2:19:24       53:16     3:12:40    7:22     3:13:05
307   Wes Bryant             M1934     122/1456       41:19     1:29:12     2:20:16       52:34     3:12:49    7:22     3:13:06
308   Timothy Hanson         M1934     123/1456       45:01     1:34:24     2:24:21       46:15     3:10:35    7:23     3:13:16
309   Doris Windsand-Dausman F4549        1/221       43:02     1:32:59     2:25:46       47:33     3:13:19    7:23     3:13:19
310   Joseph Weyandt         M4549       30/541       43:26     1:32:29     2:23:04       49:54     3:12:57    7:23     3:13:21
311   Stetson Weddle         M4044       55/657       42:46     1:29:42     2:21:24       51:26     3:12:49    7:23     3:13:22
312   Seigo Masubuchi        M3539       53/714       42:57     1:31:53     2:22:28       50:09     3:12:37    7:23     3:13:24
313   Steven Sondrall        M5054       11/424       41:58     1:30:45     2:22:12       51:05     3:13:17    7:23     3:13:27
314   Manuel Campos          M3539       54/714       43:25     1:33:09     2:24:48       48:18     3:13:05    7:23     3:13:27
315   Terry Lueders          M5054       12/424       42:27     1:32:35     2:24:26       48:56     3:13:22    7:23     3:13:28
316   Scott Sekelsky         M1934     124/1456       44:43     1:34:29     2:24:22       48:57     3:13:19    7:23     3:13:31
317   Jeffrey Johnston       M4549       31/541       42:45     1:31:02     2:23:14       50:02     3:13:15    7:23     3:13:31
318   Timothy Dowse          M4549       32/541       45:19     1:35:19     2:25:01       47:54     3:12:54    7:24     3:13:39
319   Rauha Rahkola          M1934     125/1456       37:48                 2:10:28     1:03:09     3:13:37    7:24     3:13:41
320   David Delong           M4549       33/541       45:00     1:34:56     2:24:46       48:38     3:13:24    7:24     3:13:42
321   Paula Augustin         F1934      21/1308       42:56     1:32:43     2:24:25       48:28     3:12:52    7:24     3:13:43
322   Douglas Maclean        M5054       13/424       43:54     1:34:31     2:25:47       48:00     3:13:47    7:24     3:13:54
323   Mark Friske            M1934     126/1456       45:12     1:33:48     2:24:18       48:57     3:13:14    7:24     3:13:58
324   Stephen Lowe           M4044       56/657       44:03     1:35:15     2:25:24       48:03     3:13:27    7:24     3:13:59
325   David Peterson         M4044       57/657       45:02     1:35:25     2:25:34       47:43     3:13:17    7:24     3:14:01
326   Marty Tabor            M4044       58/657       50:49     1:45:43     2:32:24       41:10     3:13:34    7:24     3:14:02
327   Michael Carter         M4044       59/657       42:57     1:31:57     2:24:17       49:26     3:13:43    7:25     3:14:03
328   Eric Treschuk          M1934     127/1456       45:33     1:35:52     2:25:35       48:22     3:13:57    7:25     3:14:07
329   Christopher Sumey      M1934     128/1456       46:57     1:37:34     2:29:08       43:57     3:13:05    7:25     3:14:07
330   Jonathan Conder        M1934     129/1456       43:11     1:32:15     2:23:30       50:18     3:13:48    7:25     3:14:16
331   Gary Kragness          M1934     130/1456       44:43     1:34:14     2:23:23       50:41     3:14:04    7:25     3:14:27
332   Sara Hunter            F1934      22/1308       45:08     1:35:27     2:25:17       48:38     3:13:55    7:26     3:14:29
333   Moses Koch             M1934     131/1456       44:48     1:32:20     2:22:30       48:52     3:11:22    7:26     3:14:30
334   Robert Weber           M5054       14/424       43:16     1:32:28     2:24:30       49:57     3:14:27    7:26     3:14:35
335   Laura Carlson          F4044        8/347       42:21     1:31:08     2:23:48       50:50     3:14:37    7:26     3:14:39
336   David Daer             M3539       55/714       43:25     1:33:18     2:24:49       49:43     3:14:32    7:26     3:14:41
337   Anthony Hirschman      M1934     132/1456       45:32     1:34:45     2:24:48       49:46     3:14:34    7:26     3:14:43
338   Rick Haler             M4549       34/541       40:30     1:28:31     2:24:29       49:54     3:14:22    7:26     3:14:47
339   Travis Tetzlaff        M1934     133/1456       39:26     1:25:16     2:15:27       59:11     3:14:38    7:26     3:14:50
340   John Schricker         M3539       56/714       42:46     1:31:04     2:23:34       51:03     3:14:37    7:26     3:14:51
341   Jason Buzzell          M1934     134/1456       45:28     1:35:13     2:24:57       49:09     3:14:06    7:26     3:14:52
342   Jamie Mannion          M4549       35/541       48:02     1:39:33     2:28:34       45:35     3:14:08    7:27     3:14:59
343   John Auel              M1934     135/1456       44:20     1:33:19     2:24:20       47:07     3:11:27    7:27     3:15:07
344   James Kirkham          M5054       15/424       43:56     1:33:59     2:25:25       49:21     3:14:46    7:27     3:15:07
345   Steven Wold            M3539       57/714       44:23     1:33:51     2:25:40       49:06     3:14:45    7:27     3:15:12
346   Micheal Detter         M4549       36/541       46:32     1:36:59     2:27:58       46:05     3:14:02    7:27     3:15:14
347   David Gamm             M4549       37/541       42:52     1:32:12     2:25:05       49:46     3:14:50    7:27     3:15:15
348   Wesley Belanger        M1934     136/1456       44:20     1:33:18     2:24:21       47:15     3:11:35    7:27     3:15:16
349   Justin Hayes           M1934     137/1456       45:01     1:34:18     2:24:47       49:24     3:14:10    7:27     3:15:16
350   Scott Jallen           M3539       58/714       44:50     1:35:09     2:24:51       49:35     3:14:26    7:27     3:15:20
351   Daniel Clayburgh       M1934     138/1456       45:40     1:35:03     2:25:03       49:24     3:14:26    7:28     3:15:24
352   Hugh Hauser            M4044       60/657       41:31     1:30:27     2:23:46       51:36     3:15:21    7:28     3:15:27
353   Hadly Eisenbeisz       M3539       59/714       42:13     1:30:18     2:23:00       51:54     3:14:53    7:28     3:15:29
354   Jessie Pickar          F1934      23/1308       44:39     1:35:34     2:26:37       48:19     3:14:56    7:28     3:15:30
355   Peter Cooper           M4044       61/657       44:31     1:32:45     2:23:12       51:38     3:14:49    7:28     3:15:32
356   Andrew Madson          M1934     139/1456       43:04     1:31:28     2:23:00       51:48     3:14:47    7:28     3:15:34
357   Michael Shekleton      M5054       16/424       43:12     1:31:49     2:23:41       51:44     3:15:25    7:28     3:15:35
358   Paul Langer            M3539       60/714       47:21     1:37:34     2:27:50       46:59     3:14:49    7:28     3:15:39
359   Brian Hanson           M1934     140/1456       44:47     1:35:12     2:26:11       48:34     3:14:45    7:28     3:15:41
360   David Bockstahler      M3539       61/714       45:00     1:35:54     2:26:53       47:55     3:14:48    7:28     3:15:42
361   Mark Dawson            M1934     141/1456       41:24     1:26:55     2:20:53       54:27     3:15:20    7:28     3:15:45
362   Jason Witt             M1934     142/1456       41:26     1:29:15     2:22:20       52:57     3:15:16    7:29     3:15:48
363   Eric May               M1934     143/1456       43:48     1:33:18     2:24:58       50:01     3:14:58    7:29     3:15:49
364   Jason Dreier           M1934     144/1456       44:32     1:32:25     2:22:15       50:16     3:12:31    7:29     3:16:06
365   Shannon Cody           F1934      24/1308       44:37     1:35:23     2:25:52       49:59     3:15:50    7:29     3:16:07
366   T Govin                M3539       62/714       45:25     1:35:53     2:27:54       47:55     3:15:48    7:29     3:16:09
367   John Freeman           M1934     145/1456       42:12     1:30:08     2:21:36       54:39     3:16:14    7:30     3:16:20
368   Larry Reis             M4549       38/541       43:53     1:35:33     2:28:09       47:59     3:16:07    7:30     3:16:22
369   Lars Parmekar          M3539       63/714       45:33     1:36:10     2:28:08       47:14     3:15:22    7:30     3:16:24
370   Brian Hendrickson      M5559        4/225       44:05     1:34:34     2:26:25       49:49     3:16:13    7:30     3:16:25
371   Luke Pilling           M1934     146/1456       42:26     1:31:10     2:24:56       51:23     3:16:18    7:30     3:16:26
372   Scott Forkenbrock      M1934     147/1456       47:16     1:39:09     2:30:15       45:07     3:15:22    7:30     3:16:30
373   Joshua Johnson         M1934     148/1456       39:05     1:25:23     2:16:57       59:33     3:16:30    7:30     3:16:32
374   Steven Sjolund         M5054       17/424       46:43     1:37:52     2:29:11       47:14     3:16:25    7:30     3:16:34
375   Timothy Toonen         M1934     149/1456       44:48     1:36:04     2:27:45       48:29     3:16:13    7:30     3:16:35
376   Michael Urness         M4044       62/657       44:24     1:35:12     2:24:58       50:43     3:15:40    7:30     3:16:36
377   Amanda Richardson      F1934      25/1308       47:12     1:38:10     2:29:27       46:10     3:15:36    7:30     3:16:38
378   James Fitzsimmons      M4549       39/541       44:56     1:35:07     2:26:33       49:25     3:15:58    7:31     3:16:43
379   Scott Nalbach          M1934     150/1456       44:30     1:34:37     2:25:19       50:42     3:16:00    7:31     3:16:45
380   Chris Cummings         M1934     151/1456       44:57     1:35:15     2:26:25       49:34     3:15:59    7:31     3:16:45
381   John Blanchar          M5054       18/424       47:55     1:40:13     2:31:09       45:22     3:16:30    7:31     3:16:46
382   David St Martin        M1934     152/1456       44:06     1:34:14     2:26:43       49:56     3:16:38    7:31     3:16:49
383   Travis Ohly            M1934     153/1456       44:48     1:35:07     2:25:02       50:56     3:15:57    7:31     3:16:52
384   Kent Dirks             M4044       63/657       45:35     1:37:11     2:29:21       47:17     3:16:38    7:31     3:16:57
385   Nicole Bradley         F1934      26/1308       44:22     1:34:44     2:27:26       49:26     3:16:52    7:31     3:16:57
386   Michael Weaver Jr      M1934     154/1456       43:38     1:33:38     2:25:36       50:46     3:16:21    7:31     3:16:58
387   Lynn Mueller           F4044        9/347       42:16     1:30:54     2:24:59       51:53     3:16:51    7:31     3:16:58
388   Tyler Pounds           M1934     155/1456       43:59     1:30:56     2:23:19       52:27     3:15:46    7:31     3:17:01
389   Thomas Smith           M1934     156/1456       44:44     1:33:39     2:25:21       51:11     3:16:32    7:31     3:17:02
390   George Koeck           M5054       19/424       48:18     1:39:38     2:29:42       46:43     3:16:25    7:31     3:17:02
391   Patrick Baker          M4044       64/657       43:04     1:31:55     2:22:07       54:40     3:16:47    7:31     3:17:04
392   Jacob Yurek            M1934     157/1456       40:49     1:26:46     2:18:15       58:41     3:16:55    7:31     3:17:05
393   Mark Determan          M4044       65/657       41:30     1:28:56     2:19:55       56:55     3:16:49    7:32     3:17:07
394   Mike Babcock           M4549       40/541       45:42     1:36:20     2:27:50       48:53     3:16:42    7:32     3:17:11
395   Daniel Hyland          M1934     158/1456       41:56     1:30:26     2:23:02       53:32     3:16:33    7:32     3:17:11
396   Erich Steinbergs       M4044       66/657       44:22     1:34:52     2:27:13       49:44     3:16:57    7:32     3:17:14
397   Peter Jursik           M4549       41/541       46:16     1:37:26     2:28:44       47:57     3:16:40    7:32     3:17:15
398   Eric Pulver            M3539       64/714       45:24     1:35:53     2:27:20       49:33     3:16:53    7:32     3:17:15
399   Marybeth Thorsgaard    F4044       10/347       45:46     1:36:31     2:28:54       47:41     3:16:35    7:32     3:17:20
400   Marc Winjum            M1934     159/1456       49:58     1:40:12     2:29:48       45:33     3:15:20    7:32     3:17:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   John Goetz             M3539       65/714       43:12     1:31:58     2:25:15       51:41     3:16:56    7:32     3:17:26
402   Dan Tipple             M4044       67/657       42:50     1:33:29     2:27:10       50:13     3:17:23    7:33     3:17:32
403   Kenneth Hill           M5054       20/424       42:49     1:31:40     2:25:18       52:06     3:17:24    7:33     3:17:35
404   Dan Worley             M1934     160/1456       44:50     1:35:09     2:24:53       51:57     3:16:49    7:33     3:17:42
405   Michael Hoag           M1934     161/1456       44:55     1:34:29     2:24:37       51:58     3:16:35    7:33     3:17:43
406   Janet Gensler          F5054        1/129       47:48     1:39:35     2:30:55       46:35     3:17:30    7:33     3:17:43
407   Katrina Kozarek        F1934      27/1308       44:38     1:34:55     2:26:36       50:15     3:16:50    7:33     3:17:55
408   Gary Moyer             M3539       66/714       46:21     1:34:49     2:27:16       50:03     3:17:19    7:33     3:17:57
409   Richard Butwinick      M4044       68/657       45:44     1:35:58     2:26:46       50:30     3:17:15    7:34     3:18:00
410   Tim O'brien            M4549       42/541       43:55     1:34:15     2:27:21       50:36     3:17:56    7:34     3:18:01
411   Gregory Ossanna        M3539       67/714       44:41     1:34:58     2:27:54       49:55     3:17:48    7:34     3:18:02
412   Dean Bluhm             M5559        5/225       44:42     1:35:02     2:28:01       50:00     3:18:00    7:34     3:18:03
413   Dan Lucas              M4044       69/657       48:28     1:39:12     2:28:49       45:19     3:14:08    7:34     3:18:07
414   Joelle Nelson          F3539        8/410       45:31     1:36:10     2:29:11       48:47     3:17:58    7:34     3:18:10
415   Paul Trilling          M4044       70/657       46:44     1:39:24     2:31:25       46:21     3:17:46    7:34     3:18:12
416   Daniel Poock           M1934     162/1456       43:16     1:29:23     2:20:37       55:33     3:16:10    7:34     3:18:16
417   Tim Zielinski          M1934     163/1456       43:11     1:30:51     2:25:51       51:55     3:17:45    7:34     3:18:16
418   T J Smith              M1934     164/1456       46:33     1:37:04     2:28:15       49:18     3:17:33    7:34     3:18:22
419   Brent Hatch            M3539       68/714       43:23     1:32:10     2:23:27       49:50     3:13:16    7:35     3:18:24
420   Bruce Herbst           M3539       69/714       48:00     1:39:32     2:31:06       46:35     3:17:40    7:35     3:18:25
421   Daniel Blascyk         M1934     165/1456       44:04     1:32:44     2:25:01       52:41     3:17:42    7:35     3:18:27
422   Patrick Harris         M4044       71/657       47:00     1:38:25     2:29:30       47:57     3:17:27    7:35     3:18:27
423   Janelle Lawler         F1934      28/1308       44:59     1:35:45     2:28:08       49:36     3:17:44    7:35     3:18:30
424   Kevin Wentworth        M5054       21/424       46:25     1:37:37     2:29:21       48:09     3:17:29    7:35     3:18:31
425   Jack Sullivan          M4044       72/657       46:33     1:39:15     2:31:39       45:52     3:17:30    7:35     3:18:33
426   Jey Carlson            M3539       70/714       46:56     1:37:44     2:28:33       49:13     3:17:45    7:35     3:18:35
427   Lyle Eaton             M4044       73/657       43:52     1:34:00     2:26:59       51:07     3:18:05    7:35     3:18:38
428   Jake Zimmerman         M1934     166/1456       50:09     1:38:16     2:26:51       48:22     3:15:13    7:35     3:18:39
429   Mark Sponholz          M1934     167/1456       47:36     1:39:39     2:31:33       46:09     3:17:41    7:35     3:18:41
430   Joel Lunde             M1934     168/1456       47:37     1:39:39     2:31:33       46:09     3:17:41    7:35     3:18:41
431   Bob Kovell             M5054       22/424       44:46     1:34:48     2:26:03       52:14     3:18:17    7:35     3:18:44
432   Gregory Lee            M5054       23/424       47:03     1:37:47     2:29:58       48:01     3:17:59    7:35     3:18:45
433   Andy Vergeront         M4044       74/657       46:24     1:37:33     2:29:25       48:42     3:18:06    7:36     3:18:56
434   Joshua Dudney          M1934     169/1456       44:49     1:35:35     2:27:41       50:20     3:18:00    7:36     3:18:56
435   Scott Knight           M4044       75/657       43:57     1:34:22     2:26:38       51:46     3:18:24    7:36     3:18:57
436   Matthew Deloia         M1934     170/1456       43:29     1:32:40     2:24:30       54:17     3:18:47    7:36     3:19:00
437   Jay Nelsen             M3539       71/714       42:54     1:31:31     2:23:05       55:32     3:18:37    7:36     3:19:03
438   Jay Adams              M3539       72/714       44:49     1:36:06     2:29:09       49:52     3:19:01    7:36     3:19:06
439   Scott Fischer          M1934     171/1456       46:39     1:38:25     2:30:30       47:48     3:18:17    7:36     3:19:12
440   Jim Rantala            M4549       43/541       46:32     1:39:11     2:31:41       47:13     3:18:54    7:36     3:19:15
441   Erik Johnson           M1934     172/1456       40:42     1:29:30     2:23:16       55:42     3:18:58    7:37     3:19:19
442   William Feyereisen     M1218         2/46       46:50     1:37:44     2:27:17       50:07     3:17:23    7:37     3:19:22
443   Tony Griggs            M3539       73/714       44:44     1:37:20     2:29:33       49:42     3:19:15    7:37     3:19:23
444   Jerry Cassidy          M4549       44/541       48:56     1:39:55     2:30:55       46:06     3:17:01    7:37     3:19:25
445   Jonas Ryttie           M1934     173/1456       39:51     1:27:30     2:25:16       53:40     3:18:55    7:37     3:19:27
446   Jeff Bostow            M4549       45/541       43:22     1:33:16     2:26:06       53:23     3:19:28    7:37     3:19:31
447   Steven English         M3539       74/714       42:27     1:30:27     2:23:20       56:00     3:19:20    7:37     3:19:33
448   Kevin Stieglbauer      M3539       75/714       46:11     1:37:46     2:30:45       48:31     3:19:15    7:37     3:19:34
449   Joe Stasney            M4549       46/541       46:29     1:38:58     2:31:41       47:33     3:19:14    7:37     3:19:37
450   David Wilson           M5054       24/424       46:20     1:37:49     2:30:31       48:51     3:19:21    7:38     3:19:46
451   Jaye Dyrdahl           M4044       76/657       43:55     1:33:44     2:26:33       52:57     3:19:29    7:38     3:19:47
452   Kurtis Jewell          M3539       76/714       46:43     1:38:37     2:31:25       48:04     3:19:28    7:38     3:19:47
453   Benjamin Kummer        M1934     174/1456       42:37     1:28:41     2:21:07       58:14     3:19:21    7:38     3:19:50
454   Christopher Hale       M1934     175/1456       44:58     1:35:59     2:28:40       50:38     3:19:18    7:38     3:19:55
455   Paul Hilling           M3539       77/714       46:24     1:39:03     2:31:35       47:11     3:18:45    7:38     3:19:57
456   Amy Dombrovski         F1934      29/1308       45:18     1:36:38     2:30:50       48:29     3:19:18    7:38     3:20:01
457   Paul Pannuti           M3539       78/714       39:55     1:30:22     2:26:26       53:28     3:19:54    7:38     3:20:01
458   Michael Volker         M4549       47/541       44:57     1:35:30     2:28:38       50:38     3:19:15    7:38     3:20:01
459   Ricky Norrgard         M3539       79/714       45:26     1:35:24     2:28:28       50:54     3:19:21    7:38     3:20:03
460   Michael O'connell      M5054       25/424       44:35     1:35:43     2:30:11       49:07     3:19:18    7:38     3:20:05
461   Douglas Fry            M1934     176/1456       46:51     1:38:53     2:30:57       48:26     3:19:23    7:38     3:20:07
462   Benjamin Rajkowski     M1934     177/1456       43:29     1:33:46     2:27:18       50:46     3:18:04    7:38     3:20:09
463   Scott Wilson           M1934     178/1456       42:24     1:31:37     2:27:14       52:24     3:19:37    7:38     3:20:09
464   James Pikala           M5054       26/424       46:41     1:39:02     2:31:54       47:43     3:19:37    7:39     3:20:09
465   Daniel Siebenaler      M4044       77/657       45:44     1:36:35     2:30:23       49:43     3:20:05    7:39     3:20:10
466   John Kohlstedt         M4549       48/541       48:57     1:40:24     2:31:01       48:06     3:19:07    7:39     3:20:11
467   Jennifer Geiger        F1934      30/1308       44:53     1:35:30     2:30:19       49:05     3:19:23    7:39     3:20:13
468   Todd Wachholz          M4044       78/657       43:04     1:31:55     2:27:51       52:09     3:20:00    7:39     3:20:16
469   Keith Abels            M4044       79/657       40:35     1:25:45     2:15:03     1:04:53     3:19:55    7:39     3:20:18
470   Bradley Weber          M1934     179/1456       44:58     1:35:21     2:25:00       54:32     3:19:32    7:39     3:20:18
471   Larry Lichnovsky       M5559        6/225       45:30     1:36:13     2:30:04       49:26     3:19:30    7:39     3:20:24
472   Katie Kiekow           F1934      31/1308       45:31     1:37:11     2:30:06       48:52     3:18:57    7:39     3:20:25
473   Matthew Laue           M1934     180/1456       42:18     1:29:04     2:21:22       58:46     3:20:07    7:39     3:20:28
474   Keith Peterson         M4549       49/541       43:51     1:35:01     2:25:13       54:40     3:19:53    7:39     3:20:31
475   Steve Sikkink          M4044       80/657       46:04     1:37:55     2:30:55       47:47     3:18:42    7:39     3:20:34
476   Bradley Huckle         M4549       50/541       47:16     1:39:26     2:31:39       47:56     3:19:34    7:40     3:20:39
477   Erik Bunce             M1934     181/1456       43:40     1:32:24     2:26:33       53:38     3:20:11    7:40     3:20:40
478   John O'connell         M4044       81/657       44:49     1:35:37     2:28:54       51:31     3:20:25    7:40     3:20:40
479   Franklin Cole          M4549       51/541       45:48     1:36:35     2:28:48       49:55     3:18:43    7:40     3:20:43
480   Tim Bailey             M4549       52/541       43:43     1:33:15     2:24:44       55:51     3:20:34    7:40     3:20:46
481   Teddy Lafave           M1934     182/1456       45:50     1:36:52     2:28:48       50:55     3:19:42    7:40     3:20:48
482   Jay Monson             M1934     183/1456       47:18     1:39:35     2:31:47       48:09     3:19:55    7:40     3:20:53
483   Jed Krieg              M4549       53/541       42:14     1:28:55     2:25:21       55:05     3:20:26    7:40     3:20:53
484   Molly Prokott          F1934      32/1308       46:24     1:37:47     2:30:32       48:55     3:19:27    7:40     3:20:55
485   Ryan Scheckel          M1934     184/1456       48:01     1:40:32     2:33:27       46:17     3:19:44    7:40     3:20:57
486   Erich Schwab           M3539       80/714       44:33     1:34:17     2:27:28       53:05     3:20:32    7:40     3:21:00
487   Joseph Kelly           M4044       82/657       41:58     1:29:56                             3:21:00    7:41     3:21:02
488   Scott Hoyt             M1934     185/1456       41:55     1:29:53     2:26:57       54:01     3:20:57    7:41     3:21:02
489   Peter Magnuson         M1934     186/1456       39:46     1:29:26     2:24:33       56:18     3:20:51    7:41     3:21:03
490   Katie Zuehlke          F1934      33/1308       45:47     1:36:33     2:29:37       50:36     3:20:13    7:41     3:21:03
491   Matthew Simmons        M1934     187/1456       44:38     1:36:08     2:28:10       52:01     3:20:11    7:41     3:21:09
492   Brad Brinkmeier        M1934     188/1456       47:55     1:39:40     2:31:21       48:07     3:19:28    7:41     3:21:09
493   Megan Comstock         F1934      34/1308       47:13     1:39:23     2:31:38       48:25     3:20:02    7:41     3:21:11
494   Dennis Stoks           M4549       54/541       44:39     1:35:31     2:28:08       52:37     3:20:45    7:41     3:21:17
495   Jeffrey Mueller        M3539       81/714       43:47     1:33:48     2:27:14       53:23     3:20:37    7:41     3:21:17
496   David Grotzke          M5054       27/424       44:18     1:34:25     2:26:50       53:39     3:20:29    7:41     3:21:20
497   Bill Mcnary            M1934     189/1456       46:32     1:38:03     2:29:54       49:53     3:19:47    7:41     3:21:27
498   Ross Longhini          M4044       83/657       47:26     1:40:05     2:32:28       48:30     3:20:57    7:41     3:21:27
499   Nicholas Matack        M1934     190/1456       38:00     1:24:38     2:23:32       57:56     3:21:27    7:42     3:21:31
500   Thomas Palokangas      M3539       82/714       45:41     1:36:51     2:29:41       51:39     3:21:20    7:42     3:21:34
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Matthew Moes           M3539       83/714       44:08     1:34:40     2:27:09       53:30     3:20:38    7:42     3:21:35
502   Martin Wetherall       M1934     191/1456       43:04     1:31:40     2:25:49       54:55     3:20:44    7:42     3:21:35
503   Todd Kuglin            M4044       84/657       44:47     1:35:09     2:25:20       55:23     3:20:42    7:42     3:21:37
504   Dean Christensen       M5054       28/424       46:47     1:38:31     2:31:05       49:38     3:20:43    7:42     3:21:41
505   Allan Gill             M1934     192/1456       42:52     1:31:46     2:26:27       54:55     3:21:22    7:42     3:21:44
506   Christopher Hayes      M1934     193/1456       45:01     1:34:19     2:27:49       52:52     3:20:40    7:42     3:21:45
507   Kristine Carlston      F4044       11/347       48:02     1:40:17     2:32:30       48:59     3:21:29    7:42     3:21:46
508   Traci Hart             F1934      35/1308       47:10     1:37:32     2:30:26       50:25     3:20:50    7:42     3:21:50
509   Andrew Neiteel         M1934     194/1456       43:48     1:33:48     2:25:08       56:13     3:21:20    7:43     3:21:56
510   Alan Petras            M3539       84/714       42:37     1:32:22     2:28:10       53:21     3:21:31    7:43     3:21:56
511   Amy Prescott           F1934      36/1308       43:52     1:35:34     2:29:59       51:22     3:21:20    7:43     3:22:04
512   Douglas Newton         M5054       29/424       43:00     1:30:01     2:20:35     1:01:25     3:21:59    7:43     3:22:11
513   Derrick Stolee         M1934     195/1456       45:28     1:34:27     2:27:28       51:27     3:18:54    7:43     3:22:12
514   James Bright           M1218         3/46       50:43     1:39:39     2:30:30       45:04     3:15:34    7:43     3:22:14
515   Timothy Peterson       M4044       85/657       45:53     1:36:40     2:30:13       51:21     3:21:34    7:43     3:22:18
516   Timothy Stephenson     M1218         4/46       47:34     1:37:41     2:29:59       47:44     3:17:43    7:43     3:22:18
517   Stefan Sjoberg         M1218         5/46       47:35     1:37:42     2:29:58       47:46     3:17:44    7:43     3:22:18
518   Gregory Olson          M4549       55/541       47:22     1:40:44     2:33:41       48:29     3:22:09    7:44     3:22:25
519   Marcus Eberhardt       M5054       30/424       44:04     1:35:52     2:30:01       52:29     3:22:29    7:44     3:22:33
520   Daniel O'donnell       M1934     196/1456       43:16     1:30:47     2:21:07     1:01:08     3:22:14    7:44     3:22:34
521   Gerry Faller           M3539       85/714       42:56     1:30:42     2:25:23       56:49     3:22:12    7:44     3:22:34
522   Brec Huseby            M3539       86/714       46:16     1:37:22     2:30:14       51:52     3:22:06    7:44     3:22:38
523   Cody Mikl              M1934     197/1456       44:32     1:32:24     2:22:03       57:05     3:19:08    7:44     3:22:43
524   Kevin Johnson          M3539       87/714       46:24     1:37:33     2:29:26       52:29     3:21:54    7:44     3:22:44
525   Todd Bergland          M4044       86/657       44:21     1:35:44     2:31:32       50:43     3:22:15    7:44     3:22:44
526   David Antonson         M1934     198/1456       42:23     1:32:34     2:28:14       54:21     3:22:35    7:44     3:22:45
527   Timothy Magnuson       M4044       87/657       47:14     1:39:22     2:31:36       50:10     3:21:46    7:45     3:22:54
528   Nathan Anderson        M1934     199/1456       48:34     1:41:39     2:33:08       48:35     3:21:42    7:45     3:23:06
529   Danielle Schwartzenber F1934      37/1308       44:55     1:36:18     2:31:31       50:44     3:22:15    7:45     3:23:06
530   Kurt Becker            M3539       88/714       45:48     1:36:25     2:30:31       52:24     3:22:55    7:45     3:23:08
531   Jordan Koch            M1218         6/46       46:37     1:38:04     2:32:13       49:31     3:21:44    7:45     3:23:08
532   Fredrick Brooks        M5054       31/424       47:08     1:39:35     2:33:58       48:10     3:22:08    7:45     3:23:09
533   Etienne Patout         M4044       88/657       47:05     1:39:49     2:33:07       49:57     3:23:04    7:46     3:23:13
534   Jamie Petsch           F1934      38/1308       45:18     1:36:38     2:31:14       51:19     3:22:32    7:46     3:23:14
535   Jeffrey Schleicher     M4549       56/541       47:47     1:40:09     2:32:33       49:44     3:22:16    7:46     3:23:16
536   Meg Tilton             F1934      39/1308       47:28     1:39:09     2:31:39       50:13     3:21:52    7:46     3:23:18
537   Jay Lanhart            M1934     200/1456       47:18     1:39:27     2:31:40       50:35     3:22:14    7:46     3:23:19
538   Jim Behr               M5054       32/424       43:50     1:34:14     2:29:21       53:54     3:23:15    7:46     3:23:19
539   John Mcgillivary       M4044       89/657       46:07     1:38:05     2:31:32       50:35     3:22:06    7:46     3:23:23
540   Megan Thomas           F1934      40/1308       45:27     1:35:25     2:28:48       52:42     3:21:30    7:46     3:23:24
541   Karen Kleindl          F1934      41/1308       47:57     1:41:19     2:34:03       49:00     3:23:02    7:46     3:23:33
542   Ryan Gruhlke           M1934     201/1456       46:49     1:36:04     2:24:01       58:18     3:22:18    7:46     3:23:34
543   Dennis Wheeler         M5054       33/424       43:51     1:34:57     2:29:58       53:18     3:23:15    7:46     3:23:38
544   Eric Dokken            M1934     202/1456       44:49     1:35:09     2:25:01       57:47     3:22:47    7:47     3:23:43
545   Rhonda Brandt          F4044       12/347       43:40     1:34:58     2:29:34       53:40     3:23:13    7:47     3:23:44
546   John Fahnhorst         M1218         7/46       46:37     1:38:04     2:32:13       50:09     3:22:21    7:47     3:23:46
547   Larry Cerling          M5054       34/424       42:54     1:31:41     2:22:57     1:00:12     3:23:09    7:47     3:23:46
548   Jason Kemberling       M1934     203/1456       46:38     1:38:05     2:30:33       50:37     3:21:10    7:47     3:23:47
549   Alan Lybeck            M3539       89/714       45:56     1:37:41     2:31:12       52:02     3:23:14    7:47     3:23:50
550   Douglas Kleemeier      M3539       90/714       48:49     1:42:46     2:34:44       47:57     3:22:40    7:47     3:23:52
551   Laurie Kocanda         F1934      42/1308       46:35     1:38:06     2:31:32       51:33     3:23:05    7:47     3:23:54
552   Tony Kocanda           M1934     204/1456       46:33     1:38:06     2:31:33       51:32     3:23:05    7:47     3:23:54
553   Dane Anderson          M1934     205/1456       43:55     1:34:32     2:27:28       55:42     3:23:09    7:48     3:24:05
554   Bradley Wright         M1934     206/1456       45:40     1:36:40     2:28:27       55:03     3:23:29    7:48     3:24:12
555   Michael Marinch        M3539       91/714       45:25     1:35:11     2:28:27       55:01     3:23:27    7:48     3:24:13
556   John Ecker             M3539       92/714       45:26     1:35:11     2:29:23       54:05     3:23:27    7:48     3:24:13
557   Ron Roumanis           M4044       90/657       42:26     1:32:06     2:31:23       52:38     3:24:00    7:48     3:24:14
558   Bill Lengen            M5054       35/424       46:25     1:41:27     2:35:25       48:50     3:24:15    7:48     3:24:17
559   Linda Sone             F1934      43/1308       45:31     1:36:18     2:31:18       53:00     3:24:18    7:48     3:24:21
560   Melissa Roche          F1934      44/1308       47:26     1:39:58     2:33:26       49:41     3:23:06    7:48     3:24:22
561   Christopher Hanson     M1934     207/1456       47:07     1:39:42     2:32:12       51:31     3:23:43    7:48     3:24:22
562   Kelly Rogers           F4549        2/221       44:01     1:35:43     2:32:36       51:33     3:24:09    7:48     3:24:23
563   Eric Wood              M3539       93/714       45:44     1:36:21     2:29:13       54:49     3:24:02    7:48     3:24:29
564   Scott Pedersen         M3539       94/714       46:43     1:38:39     2:32:33       51:39     3:24:11    7:48     3:24:31
565   D Dibble               M3539       95/714       45:43     1:36:28     2:28:59       54:05     3:23:04    7:49     3:24:32
566   Jerry Jones            M4044       91/657       43:21     1:33:08     2:27:58       56:21     3:24:18    7:49     3:24:32
567   Matthew Wagner         M1934     208/1456       47:46     1:39:12     2:32:13       50:57     3:23:10    7:49     3:24:34
568   Don Mathieu            M5559        7/225       46:08     1:38:17     2:31:57       52:03     3:23:59    7:49     3:24:39
569   Thomas Surprenant      M5054       36/424                             2:22:27       52:03     3:14:30    7:49     3:24:39
570   Jim Fethers            M5054       37/424       41:54     1:29:42     2:23:56     1:00:41     3:24:37    7:49     3:24:41
571   Kimberly Holak         F1934      45/1308       44:05     1:35:14     2:31:02       52:52     3:23:54    7:49     3:24:45
572   Kale Wyngarden         M1218         8/46       46:07     1:37:53     2:31:36       51:58     3:23:34    7:49     3:24:46
573   Chad Zilka             M1934     209/1456       44:33     1:34:22     2:24:53       59:13     3:24:06    7:49     3:24:47
574   Steven Kahl            M3539       96/714       46:41     1:38:18     2:31:04       52:38     3:23:42    7:49     3:24:51
575   Matthew Schnobrich     M1934     210/1456       47:27     1:39:58     2:33:26       50:11     3:23:37    7:49     3:24:52
576   Steve Hackel           M4044       92/657       43:30     1:32:19     2:23:35     1:00:30     3:24:04    7:49     3:24:54
577   Jason Waterman         M3539       97/714       48:37     1:42:18     2:36:13       47:36     3:23:49    7:49     3:24:55
578   Mike Tate              M3539       98/714       44:41     1:35:48     2:31:13       53:23     3:24:35    7:50     3:24:57
579   Sherry Case            F4549        3/221       45:00     1:36:10     2:31:14       53:37     3:24:50    7:50     3:24:59
580   Britt Dinsdale         M1934     211/1456       47:25     1:40:03     2:33:44       50:58     3:24:41    7:50     3:25:05
581   Eddie Thomas           M1934     212/1456       48:55     1:41:27     2:33:39       49:42     3:23:21    7:50     3:25:10
582   Dean Jackson           M3539       99/714       42:46     1:32:47     2:30:20       54:49     3:25:08    7:50     3:25:12
583   John Macbean           M3539      100/714       47:57     1:41:18     2:34:21       50:23     3:24:44    7:50     3:25:16
584   Kristine Guderyon-Goet F5054        2/129       46:30     1:39:38     2:34:47       49:50     3:24:36    7:50     3:25:20
585   Brett Davis            M1934     213/1456       47:16     1:38:07     2:30:13       49:17     3:19:30    7:50     3:25:21
586   Mark Herrmann          M4549       57/541                 1:35:42     2:30:22       54:45     3:25:07    7:50     3:25:22
587   John Lee               M1934     214/1456       41:24     1:29:19     2:28:36       56:30     3:25:05    7:50     3:25:22
588   Brinton Farrand        M4549       58/541       47:25     1:40:02     2:33:41       50:18     3:23:58    7:51     3:25:24
589   Janie Gullord          F1934      46/1308       48:37     1:41:49     2:34:53       48:40     3:23:33    7:51     3:25:25
590   Mark Slind             M4549       59/541       47:23     1:39:29     2:33:41       50:39     3:24:20    7:51     3:25:28
591   Walter Quinn           M3539      101/714       44:52     1:35:15     2:28:24       56:14     3:24:38    7:51     3:25:30
592   Mark Gamber            M4549       60/541       45:09     1:36:46     2:31:34       51:55     3:23:28    7:51     3:25:31
593   David Labno            M1934     215/1456       45:25     1:35:43     2:29:15       55:56     3:25:11    7:51     3:25:31
594   Laura Offerdahl        F1934      47/1308       49:22     1:43:31     2:36:49       48:02     3:24:51    7:51     3:25:33
595   Dave Dvorak            M3539      102/714       45:56     1:36:33     2:28:31       56:24     3:24:54    7:51     3:25:34
596   Dale Randall           M3539      103/714       45:00     1:36:32     2:31:25       54:00     3:25:25    7:51     3:25:36
597   Joe Ziegenfuss         M1934     216/1456       47:08     1:38:40     2:32:13       52:53     3:25:06    7:51     3:25:38
598   David Pipho            M1934     217/1456       49:50     1:43:23     2:35:03       47:14     3:22:17    7:51     3:25:40
599   Dennis Nelson          M5559        8/225       45:44     1:36:56     2:29:38       55:41     3:25:19    7:51     3:25:40
600   Greg Taylor            M5559        9/225       45:58     1:38:36     2:33:27       51:17     3:24:44    7:51     3:25:42
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601   Richard Lockhart       M3539      104/714       44:49     1:34:39     2:24:26       59:18     3:23:43    7:51     3:25:42
602   Peder Kjeseth          M1934     218/1456       41:30     1:28:32     2:26:25       58:41     3:25:05    7:51     3:25:43
603   David Glaeser          M4549       61/541       46:20     1:38:46     2:33:04       50:56     3:23:59    7:51     3:25:49
604   Steve Moses            M3539      105/714       45:19     1:35:40     2:30:35       54:41     3:25:16    7:52     3:25:50
605   Randy Verkerke         M5054       38/424       44:48     1:36:54     2:32:52       52:44     3:25:36    7:52     3:25:51
606   Lee Kilmer             M3539      106/714       44:31     1:34:42     2:29:44       55:28     3:25:11    7:52     3:25:53
607   Anthony Raskowski      M1934     219/1456       44:00     1:34:44     2:28:58       56:03     3:25:00    7:52     3:26:09
608   Brent Bjorkman         M1934     220/1456       43:50     1:33:49     2:28:51       57:07     3:25:57    7:52     3:26:15
609   Eric Hedman            M3539      107/714       47:03     1:39:54     2:34:04       51:30     3:25:33    7:53     3:26:16
610   Leonard Coequyt        M6064        3/110       47:02     1:39:53     2:34:03       51:30     3:25:32    7:53     3:26:16
611   Connie Lutkevich       F3539        9/410       47:03     1:39:56     2:34:08       50:49     3:24:56    7:53     3:26:18
612   Aric Otzelberger       M1934     221/1456       44:57     1:35:11     2:25:48       59:40     3:25:28    7:53     3:26:18
613   Edward Precht          M4044       93/657       44:09     1:35:11     2:29:10       56:20     3:25:29    7:53     3:26:21
614   Bruce Juber            M4549       62/541       47:51     1:40:49     2:34:35       50:30     3:25:04    7:53     3:26:22
615   Michael Niziolek       M4044       94/657       41:30     1:29:17     2:25:38     1:00:35     3:26:13    7:53     3:26:24
616   Mark Johnson           M4044       95/657       45:14     1:37:35     2:33:23       52:53     3:26:15    7:53     3:26:28
617   Scott Jameson          M3539      108/714       44:51     1:34:50     2:30:25       55:47     3:26:12    7:53     3:26:33
618   Ron Dove               M3539      109/714       42:50     1:32:30     2:28:05       58:20     3:26:24    7:53     3:26:34
619   Corey Danelski         M1934     222/1456       47:34     1:40:06     2:33:36       52:06     3:25:42    7:53     3:26:35
620   Joy Keller             F1934      48/1308       46:09     1:37:25     2:31:07       53:53     3:25:00    7:53     3:26:35
621   Shawn Cilek            M1934     223/1456       48:50     1:42:54     2:36:46       49:18     3:26:04    7:53     3:26:37
622   Nancy Cook             F3539       10/410       47:27     1:40:16     2:34:28       50:46     3:25:14    7:53     3:26:38
623   Mike Runnheim          M3539      110/714       47:41     1:41:17     2:35:22       49:51     3:25:12    7:53     3:26:38
624   Bryan Swenson          M5054       39/424       48:27     1:42:23     2:36:11       49:42     3:25:53    7:53     3:26:40
625   Betsy Utter            F1934      49/1308       45:51     1:37:29     2:32:03       54:10     3:26:12    7:53     3:26:40
626   Nathan Perry           M1934     224/1456       45:05     1:36:08     2:33:03       53:01     3:26:04    7:53     3:26:41
627   Michael Sween          M1934     225/1456       44:42     1:34:02     2:28:24       58:14     3:26:37    7:54     3:26:42
628   Timothy Noel           M1934     226/1456       45:10     1:35:27     2:25:36     1:00:37     3:26:12    7:54     3:26:45
629   Steven Webb            M4044       96/657       46:18     1:38:44     2:32:24       53:43     3:26:06    7:54     3:26:47
630   Erik Dahl              M1934     227/1456       45:01     1:33:56     2:27:43       55:36     3:23:18    7:54     3:26:47
631   Randy Aumann           M3539      111/714       42:13     1:32:34     2:27:11       59:21     3:26:31    7:54     3:26:48
632   Kathie Schaus          F4044       13/347       46:45     1:39:47     2:34:53       51:27     3:26:20    7:54     3:26:49
633   Joel Partridge         M4044       97/657       46:08     1:38:17     2:32:16       53:55     3:26:10    7:54     3:26:50
634   Joseph Hietala         M3539      112/714       45:37     1:37:30     2:32:27       54:06     3:26:33    7:54     3:26:51
635   R Mclaughlin           M1934     228/1456       44:42     1:34:54     2:24:46     1:01:07     3:25:52    7:54     3:26:52
636   Dean Tenney            M4549       63/541       47:40     1:40:24     2:34:37       51:02     3:25:38    7:54     3:26:53
637   Ron Larsen             M5054       40/424       45:56     1:38:05     2:33:47       53:05     3:26:51    7:54     3:26:54
638   Ken Veneruz            M3539      113/714       47:19     1:40:33     2:35:35       50:40     3:26:15    7:54     3:26:57
639   Thomas Schmitt         M5559       10/225       47:37     1:41:29     2:35:58       50:32     3:26:29    7:54     3:26:58
640   Todd Partington        M3539      114/714       43:33     1:35:12     2:30:55       55:25     3:26:20    7:54     3:27:00
641   Matthew Evans          M3539      115/714       44:06     1:34:11     2:27:57       58:55     3:26:52    7:54     3:27:04
642   James Evans            M4044       98/657       44:05     1:34:10     2:27:59       58:54     3:26:52    7:54     3:27:04
643   Patrick Michaud        M1934     229/1456       47:35     1:40:01     2:34:58       51:21     3:26:19    7:54     3:27:07
644   Scott Nelson           M4549       64/541       48:51     1:42:54     2:36:47       49:50     3:26:37    7:55     3:27:09
645   Tony Olson             M3539      116/714       47:54     1:40:29     2:34:34       52:08     3:26:42    7:55     3:27:09
646   John Mccormick         M4044       99/657       48:04     1:41:28     2:35:55       50:04     3:25:58    7:55     3:27:10
647   Justin Plessel         M1934     230/1456       45:29     1:37:30     2:31:42       55:00     3:26:42    7:55     3:27:16
648   Joseph Rizzo           M1934     231/1456       48:55     1:43:35     2:36:49       48:31     3:25:20    7:55     3:27:16
649   Peter Huberty          M3539      117/714       46:51     1:40:45     2:36:05       51:08     3:27:13    7:55     3:27:18
650   Joshua Peterson        M1934     232/1456       45:55     1:37:44     2:31:10       55:17     3:26:27    7:55     3:27:19
651   Paul O'connell         M1934     233/1456       45:37     1:35:40     2:29:29       56:37     3:26:06    7:55     3:27:20
652   Andrew Nygren          M1934     234/1456       48:16     1:42:10     2:36:37       49:25     3:26:02    7:55     3:27:21
653   Christine Iwahaski     F4549        4/221       48:38     1:42:54     2:36:49       50:22     3:27:10    7:55     3:27:23
654   Scott Mcpherson        M4549       65/541       47:15     1:40:46     2:35:52       50:58     3:26:50    7:55     3:27:28
655   Andrew Allen           M1934     235/1456       49:33     1:41:08     2:33:39       50:18     3:23:56    7:55     3:27:28
656   Dale Damon Jr          M3539      118/714       46:18     1:37:58     2:32:30       54:22     3:26:52    7:55     3:27:29
657   John Haberman          M1934     236/1456       49:41     1:41:20     2:34:21       48:01     3:22:21    7:55     3:27:31
658   Steve Louris           M4549       66/541       45:15     1:36:02     2:31:22       55:42     3:27:04    7:55     3:27:33
659   Joel Stensrud          M3539      119/714       46:26     1:37:28     2:31:34       55:19     3:26:52    7:55     3:27:34
660   Hillary Gokey          F1934      50/1308       44:51     1:35:56     2:32:12       55:02     3:27:14    7:55     3:27:34
661   Darrin Carlson         M1934     237/1456       47:45     1:41:53     2:37:17       48:56     3:26:13    7:56     3:27:35
662   Darrin Bright          M1934     238/1456       44:49     1:35:09     2:30:23       56:20     3:26:42    7:56     3:27:35
663   Charles Malm           M4549       67/541       43:53     1:35:52     2:32:36       54:55     3:27:30    7:56     3:27:37
664   Mick Justin            M5559       11/225       46:59     1:40:04     2:35:00       51:39     3:26:39    7:56     3:27:40
665   Scott Krems            M1934     239/1456       47:41     1:40:05     2:34:17       52:25     3:26:42    7:56     3:27:42
666   Winston Gordon         M6064        4/110       45:46     1:36:30     2:29:21       57:38     3:26:58    7:56     3:27:42
667   Mitchell Forsyth       M3539      120/714       48:04     1:40:05     2:32:19       54:37     3:26:56    7:56     3:27:43
668   Julie Vanderschaaf     F1934      51/1308       49:18     1:45:14     2:39:20       46:59     3:26:19    7:56     3:27:43
669   Nigel Juntunen         M5054       41/424       44:18     1:35:06     2:29:32       58:08     3:27:39    7:56     3:27:44
670   Tim Matthews           M4549       68/541       47:19     1:40:33     2:35:36       51:28     3:27:04    7:56     3:27:46
671   Dennis Scherz          M4044      100/657       47:55     1:40:15     2:35:01       52:12     3:27:13    7:56     3:27:51
672   Katherine Hale         F3539       11/410       49:25     1:44:35     2:39:51       46:44     3:26:35    7:56     3:27:52
673   Pamela Augustin        F1934      52/1308       44:19     1:37:53     2:33:23       53:40     3:27:03    7:56     3:27:52
674   Cary Segall            M5054       42/424       50:00     1:44:49     2:38:16       49:39     3:27:54    7:56     3:27:56
675   Joe Briggs             M1934     240/1456       40:22     1:30:39     2:36:54       50:28     3:27:22    7:56     3:27:58
676   Rebecca Kuklenski      F1934      53/1308       47:58     1:40:44     2:34:44       51:43     3:26:26    7:56     3:27:58
677   Sabrina Iles           F1934      54/1308       47:40     1:41:47     2:36:23       50:26     3:26:49    7:57     3:28:01
678   Daniel Boline          M1934     241/1456       42:56     1:33:57     2:30:45       56:42     3:27:27    7:57     3:28:01
679   Steve Heichel          M4549       69/541       46:08     1:36:47     2:32:30       55:24     3:27:54    7:57     3:28:02
680   Donna Melody           F4549        5/221       46:55     1:40:31     2:35:50       52:06     3:27:55    7:57     3:28:04
681   Jennifer Thompson      F1934      55/1308       47:08     1:40:23     2:35:44       51:56     3:27:39    7:57     3:28:05
682   Randal Murphy          M4044      101/657       44:26     1:36:21     2:33:55       53:08     3:27:03    7:57     3:28:05
683   Jeffrey Myers          M4044      102/657       46:16     1:38:39     2:34:20       53:29     3:27:49    7:57     3:28:08
684   Gregory Mousel         M1934     242/1456       50:45     1:44:05     2:38:16       47:38     3:25:54    7:57     3:28:10
685   Victor Aguirre         M5054       43/424       42:55     1:32:51     2:28:19       59:21     3:27:39    7:57     3:28:11
686   Rick Urban             M1934     243/1456       48:19     1:41:15     2:34:30       49:44     3:24:13    7:57     3:28:12
687   John Wilk              M4549       70/541       47:22     1:41:16     2:37:34       50:18     3:27:52    7:57     3:28:12
688   Mark Lowder            M4044      103/657       45:55     1:38:39     2:35:35       52:38     3:28:13    7:57     3:28:16
689   Brad Cook              M1934     244/1456       49:39     1:44:50     2:39:36       47:25     3:27:00    7:57     3:28:18
690   Greg Bernard           M3539      121/714       47:20     1:39:27     2:32:29       54:45     3:27:14    7:57     3:28:18
691   John Farah             M6064        5/110       48:46     1:43:55     2:38:54       49:14     3:28:07    7:57     3:28:18
692   Marc Bumgarner         M4044      104/657       47:22     1:39:04     2:32:46       53:57     3:26:43    7:57     3:28:19
693   Troy Misko             M3539      122/714       47:16     1:40:46     2:35:49       52:12     3:28:01    7:57     3:28:19
694   Randy Backhaus         M4549       71/541       48:10     1:42:42     2:38:03       49:39     3:27:42    7:57     3:28:22
695   Timothy King           M1934     245/1456       45:56     1:36:41     2:31:08       56:38     3:27:45    7:57     3:28:27
696   Mel Hoffman            M4044      105/657                 1:41:43     2:36:05       50:46     3:26:50    7:58     3:28:28
697   Kyle Smith             M1218         9/46       44:17     1:33:23     2:28:07       59:49     3:27:55    7:58     3:28:30
698   Dan Kimmel             M5054       44/424       47:15     1:39:27     2:35:04       52:22     3:27:26    7:58     3:28:33
699   Joel Bluhm             M1934     246/1456       44:42     1:36:40     2:32:53       55:40     3:28:33    7:58     3:28:36
700   Kevin Heichel          M3539      123/714       46:08     1:36:48     2:31:34       56:54     3:28:28    7:58     3:28:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   James Poganski         M4044      106/657       46:27     1:38:50     2:33:36       54:26     3:28:02    7:58     3:28:40
702   Vicki Meier            F3539       12/410       47:55     1:41:03     2:36:00       51:25     3:27:25    7:58     3:28:42
703   Peter Birgersson       M4044      107/657       47:02     1:40:15     2:33:54       54:17     3:28:11    7:58     3:28:46
704   Jen Block              F3539       13/410       48:09     1:41:15     2:35:34       52:09     3:27:43    7:58     3:28:49
705   Joey Johnson           M4044      108/657       41:31     1:30:51     2:27:06     1:01:18     3:28:24    7:58     3:28:49
706   David Christens        M4044      109/657       43:50     1:35:00     2:32:22       56:04     3:28:26    7:58     3:28:50
707   Patti Harvieux         F3539       14/410       48:47     1:43:21     2:38:01       49:24     3:27:25    7:59     3:28:54
708   Murray Crane           M5054       45/424       47:24     1:41:17     2:35:38       52:22     3:28:00    7:59     3:29:00
709   Daniel Williams        M4549       72/541       49:52     1:43:23     2:36:13       47:42     3:23:55    7:59     3:29:02
710   Mike Bolger            M4044      110/657       47:22     1:39:33     2:31:44       56:14     3:27:57    7:59     3:29:02
711   Renee Sacco            F4044       14/347       45:54     1:38:44     2:34:38       53:35     3:28:13    7:59     3:29:02
712   Doug Adams             M4044      111/657       46:03     1:37:54     2:31:39       55:33     3:27:12    7:59     3:29:04
713   Kay Adamson            F1934      56/1308       44:42     1:36:26     2:34:29       53:38     3:28:07    7:59     3:29:07
714   Randy Ten Barge        M4549       73/541       48:54     1:43:39     2:38:01       49:14     3:27:14    7:59     3:29:08
715   Thomas Sager           M4044      112/657       48:13     1:42:39     2:37:39       50:49     3:28:27    7:59     3:29:08
716   Steven Meyer           M4549       74/541       46:43     1:39:00     2:33:45       53:28     3:27:13    7:59     3:29:11
717   James Johnson          M1934     247/1456       44:18     1:35:09     2:32:51       56:00     3:28:51    7:59     3:29:12
718   Dave Matalamaki        M3539      124/714       46:07     1:38:55     2:36:49       51:17     3:28:06    7:59     3:29:13
719   Chris Seets            M3539      125/714       48:02     1:40:28     2:34:09       52:22     3:26:30    7:59     3:29:15
720   Steve Proeschel        M4044      113/657       48:09     1:43:47     2:38:58       50:12     3:29:10    7:59     3:29:17
721   Curtis Adams           M4044      114/657       47:01     1:36:51     2:30:39       57:01     3:27:39    7:59     3:29:17
722   Edward Sypniewski Iii  M1934     248/1456       44:21     1:35:03     2:32:28       53:10     3:25:37    7:59     3:29:18
723   Jon Ostrand            M4044      115/657       47:22     1:40:09     2:36:13       52:17     3:28:30    7:59     3:29:18
724   Kevin Dumcam           M3539      126/714       46:24     1:37:46     2:32:09       55:42     3:27:51    7:59     3:29:18
725   Kristin Krueger        F1934      57/1308       47:02     1:40:05     2:34:04       51:35     3:25:39    8:00     3:29:22
726   Dan Nalepka            M4549       75/541       44:58     1:36:47     2:31:16       58:01     3:29:16    8:00     3:29:24
727   Michael Papp           M1934     249/1456       45:35     1:36:02     2:31:49       57:27     3:29:16    8:00     3:29:24
728   Chris Kirk             M1934     250/1456       48:34     1:42:50     2:37:07       51:22     3:28:29    8:00     3:29:28
729   David Lombardo         M4044      116/657       48:17     1:40:01     2:33:45       52:33     3:26:17    8:00     3:29:29
730   Randy Jessup           M4044      117/657                 1:39:57     2:34:20       54:24     3:28:43    8:00     3:29:31
731   David Culver           M4549       76/541       43:09     1:33:10     2:30:35       58:42     3:29:17    8:00     3:29:32
732   Mark Johnsrud          M4549       77/541       47:30     1:42:02     2:37:33       51:22     3:28:55    8:00     3:29:36
733   Timothy Burns          M4549       78/541       48:09     1:42:30     2:36:19       52:04     3:28:22    8:00     3:29:37
734   Michael Treder         M1934     251/1456       47:14     1:38:42     2:32:37       55:53     3:28:30    8:00     3:29:38
735   David Anderson         M1934     252/1456       42:31     1:32:01     2:31:36       57:28     3:29:03    8:00     3:29:40
736   Brian Nelson           M1934     253/1456       47:17     1:38:57     2:34:48       54:30     3:29:17    8:00     3:29:41
737   Richard Babler         M1934     254/1456       45:28     1:34:26     2:31:51       54:35     3:26:25    8:00     3:29:42
738   Howard Theis           M3539      127/714       43:58     1:34:17     2:29:32       59:28     3:28:59    8:00     3:29:45
739   Thomas Laux            M4044      118/657       47:56     1:40:22     2:35:13       53:33     3:28:45    8:01     3:29:46
740   Christopher Kallal     M1934     255/1456       47:00     1:38:44     2:33:28       54:33     3:28:01    8:01     3:29:49
741   Rhett Lewis            M1934     256/1456       48:45     1:40:39     2:33:45       56:02     3:29:46    8:01     3:29:49
742   John Navin             M5054       46/424       45:36     1:37:15     2:32:59       55:38     3:28:36    8:01     3:29:50
743   Tom Christian          M4549       79/541       47:25     1:40:43     2:36:09       53:34     3:29:43    8:01     3:29:50
744   Joe Kelzer             M1934     257/1456       47:46     1:42:11     2:38:19       50:41     3:29:00    8:01     3:29:53
745   Christopher Depre      M3539      128/714       48:24     1:41:42     2:35:21       49:08     3:24:28    8:01     3:29:54
746   Jessica Hruska         F1934      58/1308       47:18     1:39:51     2:35:04       53:46     3:28:50    8:01     3:29:55
747   Guy Gadomski           M4549       80/541       39:51     1:25:16     2:23:15     1:06:20     3:29:34    8:01     3:29:55
748   Patrick Strgar         M3539      129/714       48:54     1:43:54     2:39:46       49:22     3:29:07    8:01     3:29:57
749   Dave Trefethen         M5559       12/225       47:07     1:38:37     2:35:08       53:58     3:29:05    8:01     3:29:59
750   Keith Howard           M5054       47/424       48:50     1:43:00     2:37:55       51:41     3:29:36    8:01     3:29:59
751   Ronald Wagner          M3539      130/714       46:20     1:38:06     2:32:23       56:14     3:28:36    8:01     3:30:00
752   Gloria Jansen          F5559         1/40       47:04     1:40:39     2:35:58       54:01     3:29:59    8:01     3:30:00
753   James Guenter          M1934     258/1456       46:25     1:39:18     2:31:45       57:05     3:28:50    8:01     3:30:01
754   David Prokop           M3539      131/714       48:38     1:44:51     2:40:05       48:51     3:28:55    8:01     3:30:01
755   Dean Westerhaus        M3539      132/714       45:30     1:37:05     2:31:04       58:08     3:29:12    8:01     3:30:02
756   Blair Piotrowski       M4044      119/657       47:00     1:38:26     2:34:06       55:01     3:29:07    8:01     3:30:07
757   Kevin Callahan         M4044      120/657       44:00     1:34:18     2:30:33       58:42     3:29:14    8:01     3:30:09
758   Jesse Peterson         M1934     259/1456       49:15     1:45:10     2:40:13       49:36     3:29:49    8:01     3:30:11
759   Jeffrey Eichten        M1934     260/1456       49:04     1:44:26     2:39:46       48:59     3:28:44    8:01     3:30:11
760   Craig Perfett          M4549       81/541       47:41     1:42:38     2:38:07       51:08     3:29:15    8:01     3:30:12
761   Jim Sewick             M5054       48/424       49:30     1:44:45     2:40:01       48:57     3:28:58    8:02     3:30:15
762   Phil Kean              M4044      121/657       46:27     1:38:04     2:33:13       55:54     3:29:07    8:02     3:30:15
763   Teresa Anderson        F1934      59/1308       47:53     1:41:29     2:37:44       51:59     3:29:42    8:02     3:30:21
764   Dixon Gahnz            M3539      133/714       51:13     1:49:13     2:42:48       45:59     3:28:46    8:02     3:30:21
765   Steve Jurek            M4549       82/541       46:08     1:37:50     2:33:51       56:01     3:29:51    8:02     3:30:22
766   Paul Stangl            M4044      122/657       45:54     1:37:03     2:32:31       57:45     3:30:15    8:02     3:30:23
767   Joe Johnson            M5054       49/424       44:01     1:35:35     2:32:33       57:36     3:30:08    8:02     3:30:23
768   Kristine Huff          F4044       15/347       47:27     1:40:13     2:36:14       53:16     3:29:29    8:02     3:30:27
769   Sean Faulk             M1934     261/1456       48:55     1:43:15     2:37:52       51:11     3:29:03    8:02     3:30:27
770   Gabriel Ting           M1934     262/1456       45:13     1:35:20     2:28:50     1:00:45     3:29:35    8:02     3:30:29
771   Daryl Blakeborough     M5559       13/225       47:32     1:42:05     2:40:43       49:21     3:30:04    8:02     3:30:30
772   Jonathan Degroot       M1934     263/1456       45:39     1:37:18     2:34:10       54:34     3:28:44    8:02     3:30:31
773   John Rasmussen         M4044      123/657       49:04     1:44:11     2:38:55       50:15     3:29:10    8:02     3:30:36
774   Greg Kleindl           M5054       50/424       49:10     1:45:08     2:40:09       50:02     3:30:11    8:02     3:30:37
775   John Hopkins           M6064        6/110       47:20     1:41:44     2:37:46       52:35     3:30:20    8:02     3:30:38
776   Lawrence Johns         M1934     264/1456       43:01     1:31:44     2:27:52     1:01:58     3:29:50    8:03     3:30:42
777   Albert Miclette        M6569         1/37       48:03     1:41:19     2:37:16       52:36     3:29:51    8:03     3:30:43
778   Scott Stocker          M3539      134/714       49:26     1:44:35     2:39:54       49:33     3:29:26    8:03     3:30:43
779   Ann Monaghan           F3539       15/410       49:16     1:45:03     2:40:49       49:42     3:30:31    8:03     3:30:47
780   Dan Rassier            M4549       83/541       47:15     1:40:44     2:36:53       53:51     3:30:44    8:03     3:30:47
781   Judi Nacionales        F3539       16/410       47:24     1:39:29     2:33:07       56:36     3:29:43    8:03     3:30:48
782   Brian Chisholm         M1934     265/1456       45:56     1:37:15     2:30:33       59:15     3:29:47    8:03     3:30:53
783   William Heller         M4549       84/541       47:11     1:39:48     2:34:29       55:20     3:29:48    8:03     3:30:57
784   David Bange            M5559       14/225       48:02     1:41:59     2:38:17       52:34     3:30:50    8:03     3:30:58
785   Pete Teigland          M3539      135/714       47:59     1:41:09     2:37:06       53:25     3:30:31    8:03     3:30:59
786   Timothy Meyer          M4044      124/657       43:17     1:33:01     2:27:50     1:02:44     3:30:34    8:03     3:31:00
787   Donna Gering           F3539       17/410       49:26     1:44:42     2:39:57       49:49     3:29:46    8:03     3:31:00
788   James Petters          M3539      136/714       47:41     1:41:20     2:37:53       51:27     3:29:20    8:03     3:31:02
789   Marc Robinson          M3539      137/714       49:16     1:44:25     2:39:59       49:41     3:29:40    8:03     3:31:03
790   Michael Staloch        M4044      125/657       47:13     1:39:24     2:35:44       54:12     3:29:55    8:03     3:31:03
791   Daniel Jones           M4044      126/657       48:48     1:44:10     2:39:41       51:09     3:30:50    8:04     3:31:05
792   Joseph Osterbauer      M3539      138/714       45:47     1:36:59     2:32:43       57:12     3:29:55    8:04     3:31:07
793   Michael Jajewski       M3539      139/714       46:47     1:40:19     2:36:44       53:43     3:30:26    8:04     3:31:07
794   Larry Davidson         M4549       85/541       49:16     1:44:23     2:40:05       50:24     3:30:29    8:04     3:31:09
795   Tracy Hirigoyen        F1934      60/1308       48:20     1:43:26     2:38:26       51:11     3:29:37    8:04     3:31:10
796   Keith Tvedten          M5054       51/424       49:20     1:45:37     2:41:16       49:54     3:31:09    8:04     3:31:13
797   David Iacono           M4044      127/657       46:07     1:38:18     2:32:29       58:10     3:30:38    8:04     3:31:18
798   Scott Fernholz         M1934     266/1456       43:33     1:33:15     2:28:23     1:02:04     3:30:27    8:04     3:31:20
799   Jim Carney             M4549       86/541       48:05     1:42:14     2:36:22       53:57     3:30:18    8:04     3:31:21
800   Donnie O'neal          M1934     267/1456       41:27     1:28:59     2:24:34     1:06:20     3:30:54    8:04     3:31:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Martin Huberty         M3539      140/714       44:05     1:34:37     2:34:24       54:08     3:28:32    8:04     3:31:26
802   Philip Sheridan        M1934     268/1456       47:16     1:39:25     2:33:28       56:54     3:30:21    8:04     3:31:28
803   David Vancelette       M1934     269/1456       49:39     1:44:01     2:38:43       50:54     3:29:37    8:04     3:31:28
804   Katie Sharff           F1934      61/1308       47:48     1:42:16     2:38:59       51:33     3:30:31    8:04     3:31:30
805   Neal Loidlot           M3539      141/714       47:04     1:41:04     2:36:17       50:19     3:26:35    8:05     3:31:31
806   David Maxwell          M4044      128/657       48:57     1:40:24     2:31:01       59:29     3:30:30    8:05     3:31:34
807   Allen Berg             M3539      142/714       50:49     1:45:44     2:40:29       50:41     3:31:09    8:05     3:31:37
808   Michael Sherrard       M1934     270/1456       51:24     1:45:15     2:38:19       48:23     3:26:42    8:05     3:31:41
809   Amy Schroeder          F4044       16/347       49:18     1:44:29     2:39:46       50:29     3:30:14    8:05     3:31:42
810   Paul Schroeder         M4044      129/657       36:54                 2:23:52     1:07:48     3:31:40    8:05     3:31:42
811   Jeff Coney             M5054       52/424       48:35     1:43:41     2:39:14       51:17     3:30:30    8:05     3:31:48
812   Michelle Bussmann      F3539       18/410       44:15     1:37:36     2:36:33       55:02     3:31:35    8:05     3:31:49
813   Robert Espinoza        M4044      130/657       46:23     1:37:55     2:32:24       57:29     3:29:52    8:05     3:31:49
814   Mark Thompson          M1934     271/1456       49:06     1:43:55     2:39:18       50:36     3:29:54    8:05     3:31:51
815   Timothy Hank           M4044      131/657       47:48     1:39:42     2:33:06       57:48     3:30:54    8:05     3:31:52
816   Douglas Gehlhar        M4549       87/541       44:38     1:37:09     2:34:14       57:01     3:31:14    8:05     3:31:53
817   Brian Burdette         M1934     272/1456       47:19     1:39:02     2:36:31       53:41     3:30:12    8:05     3:31:54
818   Bryan Fonslow          M1934     273/1456       46:13     1:35:31     2:32:13       58:32     3:30:44    8:05     3:31:54
819   Elizabeth Hoefer       F1934      62/1308       49:29     1:44:12     2:39:32       50:51     3:30:23    8:06     3:32:01
820   Chandra Siwek          F1934      63/1308       48:07     1:43:29     2:40:06       51:31     3:31:36    8:06     3:32:02
821   Amy Mcqueen            F1934      64/1308       42:55     1:33:08     2:32:21       59:37     3:31:57    8:06     3:32:03
822   Jeff Forsythe          M4044      132/657       50:25     1:44:05     2:37:59       48:54     3:26:53    8:06     3:32:06
823   Todd Larson            M3539      143/714       48:38     1:43:03     2:38:35       51:09     3:29:43    8:06     3:32:12
824   Joey Wise              M1218        10/46       45:10     1:36:26     2:34:53       56:48     3:31:41    8:06     3:32:14
825   Mark Wise              M4549       88/541       45:11     1:36:26     2:34:53       56:49     3:31:41    8:06     3:32:14
826   Jill Egan              F3539       19/410       49:23     1:44:31     2:39:56       51:00     3:30:56    8:06     3:32:18
827   Richard Ruppel         M4549       89/541       48:50     1:42:23     2:38:10       52:01     3:30:11    8:06     3:32:19
828   Barry Williamson       M4044      133/657       48:25     1:41:59     2:35:45       55:26     3:31:10    8:06     3:32:21
829   Russ Abstein           M3539      144/714       49:43     1:45:47     2:41:09       50:49     3:31:58    8:06     3:32:22
830   Dale Fredrickson       M4549       90/541       46:46     1:40:44     2:37:58       53:28     3:31:25    8:07     3:32:24
831   Reagan Rice            M5054       53/424       46:45     1:40:43     2:37:57       53:29     3:31:25    8:07     3:32:24
832   Ron Byland             M4549       91/541       39:49     1:33:03     2:28:50     1:03:32     3:32:21    8:07     3:32:25
833   David Tappe            M4549       92/541       37:45     1:21:48     2:28:49     1:03:32     3:32:20    8:07     3:32:25
834   John Hogan             M5054       54/424       43:11     1:36:07     2:33:59       58:17     3:32:16    8:07     3:32:26
835   David Church           M3539      145/714       46:21     1:36:30     2:28:17     1:03:24     3:31:41    8:07     3:32:29
836   Patrick Heyn           M5054       55/424       49:24     1:44:35     2:40:03       51:11     3:31:14    8:07     3:32:31
837   Robin Conlon           F1934      65/1308       47:42     1:41:18     2:36:32       54:21     3:30:52    8:07     3:32:33
838   Kathryn Felker         F1934      66/1308       49:21     1:44:31     2:40:55       50:27     3:31:22    8:07     3:32:41
839   Scott Hanrahan         M1934     274/1456       43:47     1:32:22     2:32:08     1:00:09     3:32:16    8:07     3:32:45
840   Brian Schultz          M1934     275/1456       45:09     1:35:25     2:28:24       54:17     3:22:40    8:07     3:32:46
841   Stephen Mastey         M1934     276/1456       40:41     1:31:39     2:32:29     1:00:16     3:32:44    8:07     3:32:47
842   Anthony Fryer          M1934     277/1456       49:19     1:44:26     2:39:46       51:36     3:31:22    8:07     3:32:47
843   Kristy Kevitt          F1934      67/1308       49:13     1:44:23     2:40:19       51:04     3:31:22    8:07     3:32:48
844   Pete Thomas            M5054       56/424       48:20     1:43:03     2:39:17       52:14     3:31:31    8:08     3:32:52
845   Steve Szymanski        M4549       93/541       47:21     1:39:21     2:38:22       53:00     3:31:22    8:08     3:32:53
846   Richard Bundy          M1934     278/1456       44:53     1:34:15     2:34:16       57:35     3:31:51    8:08     3:32:53
847   Kevin Wojchik          M1934     279/1456       42:11     1:29:49     2:39:02       53:49     3:32:51    8:08     3:32:59
848   Alicia Mikkonen        F1934      68/1308       47:36     1:41:35     2:38:31       53:50     3:32:20    8:08     3:32:59
849   Christopher Siewert    M1934     280/1456       45:23     1:36:42     2:33:31       58:34     3:32:05    8:08     3:33:06
850   Mark Ahrenholz         M4044      134/657       51:00     1:45:44     2:40:33       51:02     3:31:35    8:08     3:33:06
851   Bill Wagener           M4549       94/541       45:24     1:38:59     2:37:25       55:10     3:32:34    8:08     3:33:09
852   Maria Crowley          F3539       20/410       48:17     1:43:56     2:41:05       52:01     3:33:06    8:08     3:33:11
853   Virginia Ripley        F1934      69/1308       49:30     1:44:14     2:39:34       52:03     3:31:36    8:08     3:33:13
854   Adriaan Ostrander      M1934     281/1456       46:22     1:36:12     2:30:47     1:00:51     3:31:38    8:08     3:33:13
855   Natalie Timmers        F1934      70/1308       48:09     1:43:10     2:40:03       52:08     3:32:10    8:08     3:33:13
856   Brent Brondyke         M4044      135/657       47:21     1:40:39     2:38:10       54:07     3:32:17    8:09     3:33:16
857   Terrence Blake         M4549       95/541       47:05     1:40:18     2:36:43       56:00     3:32:43    8:09     3:33:16
858   Tom Bond               M3539      146/714       47:18     1:40:37     2:38:23       53:48     3:32:10    8:09     3:33:16
859   Anne Walztoni          F1934      71/1308       49:18     1:44:34     2:40:13       51:37     3:31:50    8:09     3:33:17
860   Ronald Schuck          M4044      136/657       49:19     1:43:45     2:39:21       52:06     3:31:27    8:09     3:33:18
861   Jason Hildre           M1934     282/1456       44:52     1:35:23     2:36:47       55:25     3:32:12    8:09     3:33:19
862   J Person               M1934     283/1456       50:44     1:46:10     2:41:34       50:15     3:31:49    8:09     3:33:21
863   Mark Kohls             M4044      137/657       44:42     1:37:17     2:35:53       57:21     3:33:14    8:09     3:33:24
864   Tara Bickerstaff       F1934      72/1308       48:07     1:43:54     2:40:15       52:45     3:33:00    8:09     3:33:27
865   Patrick Sauter         M5054       57/424       48:38     1:42:54     2:38:43       54:00     3:32:43    8:09     3:33:28
866   Bill Tolo              M4549       96/541       47:18     1:41:50     2:37:37       54:26     3:32:03    8:09     3:33:28
867   Larry Foster           M4549       97/541       47:17     1:39:27     2:35:47       56:35     3:32:22    8:09     3:33:28
868   John Kampa             M3539      147/714       49:20     1:43:55     2:38:53       51:51     3:30:43    8:09     3:33:30
869   Denise Rahne           F3539       21/410       48:38     1:43:50     2:39:59       52:11     3:32:10    8:09     3:33:31
870   Don Steger             M3539      148/714       50:08     1:46:04     2:41:28       50:32     3:32:00    8:09     3:33:35
871   Todd Haugen            M4044      138/657       40:26     1:26:21     2:19:45     1:13:47     3:33:32    8:09     3:33:35
872   Charles Julson         M3539      149/714       48:01     1:44:49     2:41:51       51:14     3:33:05    8:09     3:33:39
873   Michael Goodoien       M5054       58/424       48:37     1:44:38     2:39:25       53:24     3:32:48    8:09     3:33:40
874   Timothy Wier           M1934     284/1456       46:20     1:36:41     2:31:23     1:00:28     3:31:51    8:10     3:33:42
875   Melissa Farr           F1934      73/1308       46:55     1:40:17     2:37:10       55:12     3:32:22    8:10     3:33:47
876   Keith Rudolph          M5054       59/424       48:57     1:44:00     2:39:39       52:36     3:32:14    8:10     3:33:48
877   Daniel Holley          M1934     285/1456       49:50     1:44:09     2:39:55       52:40     3:32:35    8:10     3:33:50
878   Paul Stein             M4549       98/541       48:50     1:44:12     2:40:50       52:36     3:33:26    8:10     3:33:50
879   Gea Miller             F1934      74/1308       49:31     1:42:54     2:39:41       53:15     3:32:55    8:10     3:33:53
880   Derek Johnson          M1934     286/1456       47:38     1:40:40     2:37:19       55:31     3:32:49    8:10     3:33:55
881   Chad Nesbit            M1934     287/1456       51:02     1:48:10     2:44:29       47:11     3:31:39    8:10     3:33:58
882   Mike Greenbaum         M1934     288/1456       47:03     1:40:42     2:37:01       56:50     3:33:50    8:10     3:33:59
883   Timothy Mcdonnell      M4549       99/541       50:24     1:45:49     2:42:10       51:24     3:33:33    8:10     3:34:00
884   William Norton         M1934     289/1456       50:02     1:43:19     2:37:25       54:09     3:31:34    8:10     3:34:03
885   Kevin Mcginnis         M1934     290/1456       48:53     1:44:04     2:39:32       52:44     3:32:15    8:10     3:34:04
886   Paul Porter            M4549      100/541       45:50     1:37:36     2:34:57       58:02     3:32:59    8:10     3:34:06
887   Brian Cloherty         M4044      139/657       50:52     1:45:45     2:42:12       49:44     3:31:55    8:10     3:34:07
888   Allen Deutz            M1934     291/1456       49:29     1:44:40     2:40:01       53:02     3:33:02    8:10     3:34:07
889   Bernard Tremblay       M1934     292/1456       50:47     1:48:23     2:45:05       47:30     3:32:35    8:11     3:34:08
890   Lars Johnson           M4044      140/657       47:12     1:39:20     2:35:34       57:24     3:32:58    8:11     3:34:09
891   Ed Lauer               M5054       60/424       49:26     1:44:32     2:39:39       53:10     3:32:49    8:11     3:34:09
892   Jack Hansen            M4044      141/657       46:39     1:38:56     2:33:34     1:00:13     3:33:46    8:11     3:34:11
893   Christopher Cerney     M1934     293/1456       46:52     1:40:31     2:37:01       55:04     3:32:05    8:11     3:34:12
894   Tammy Gorzlancyk       F1934      75/1308       49:06     1:44:34     2:40:02       52:52     3:32:54    8:11     3:34:13
895   Sarah Wieckert         F1934      76/1308       47:37     1:41:32     2:37:12       56:23     3:33:34    8:11     3:34:14
896   John Germ              M6064        7/110       46:48     1:40:34     2:38:00       56:05     3:34:04    8:11     3:34:24
897   Robert Johnson         M5559       15/225       49:25     1:45:01     2:40:48       53:15     3:34:02    8:11     3:34:25
898   Beth Henriksen         F4549        6/221       49:06     1:43:07     2:38:42       54:35     3:33:17    8:11     3:34:26
899   Robin Davidson         M5054       61/424       49:13     1:44:23     2:41:06       52:41     3:33:46    8:11     3:34:26
900   Cory Davidson          M5054       62/424       49:12     1:44:23     2:41:06       52:41     3:33:46    8:11     3:34:26
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901   Semra Aytur-Bucci      F3539       22/410       49:37     1:44:38     2:41:32       51:47     3:33:19    8:11     3:34:27
902   Scott Behl             M1934     294/1456       47:34     1:42:12     2:38:18       55:15     3:33:32    8:11     3:34:28
903   Kevin Torres           M4044      142/657       43:30     1:34:42     2:32:43     1:01:08     3:33:51    8:11     3:34:31
904   Jon Doehr              M3539      150/714       46:34     1:39:21     2:36:43       57:00     3:33:43    8:11     3:34:32
905   Daryl Jensen           M4044      143/657       45:59     1:38:08     2:32:35     1:00:05     3:32:39    8:12     3:34:34
906   Douglas Brandt         M6064        8/110       49:08     1:45:04     2:40:21       53:46     3:34:07    8:12     3:34:35
907   Jeffrey Rolf           M1934     295/1456       48:55     1:43:46     2:37:50       54:58     3:32:47    8:12     3:34:36
908   Jared Anderson         M1934     296/1456       47:05     1:39:21     2:35:43       57:42     3:33:24    8:12     3:34:40
909   Sara Udvig             F1934      77/1308       51:12     1:49:29     2:47:02       46:44     3:33:45    8:12     3:34:42
910   Timothy Brooker        M5054       63/424       47:23     1:39:51     2:33:41     1:00:19     3:34:00    8:12     3:34:45
911   Anders Brooker         M1934     297/1456       47:23     1:39:51     2:33:40     1:00:20     3:34:00    8:12     3:34:45
912   Heidi Ohlmann          F1934      78/1308       48:12     1:43:04     2:39:34       51:09     3:30:43    8:12     3:34:45
913   Chad Shilson           M1934     298/1456       47:02     1:39:01     2:37:24       56:35     3:33:58    8:12     3:34:46
914   Bob Abbott             M5559       16/225       43:03     1:32:39     2:28:06     1:06:26     3:34:31    8:12     3:34:46
915   Edward Bieging Jr      M4044      144/657       43:11     1:35:01     2:32:30     1:02:02     3:34:31    8:12     3:34:47
916   Thomas Rasmussen       M5054       64/424       47:26     1:42:14     2:39:26       54:52     3:34:17    8:12     3:34:48
917   Brad Schrock           M3539      151/714       41:30     1:30:24     2:28:10     1:06:33     3:34:43    8:12     3:34:57
918   Ryan Rulon             M1934     299/1456       49:50     1:44:12     2:39:16       52:19     3:31:35    8:12     3:34:57
919   Deb Gaddis             F3539       23/410       46:53     1:39:35     2:36:19       56:13     3:32:31    8:12     3:35:00
920   Dennis Carlson-Rioux   M5054       65/424       49:24     1:44:35     2:40:22       53:18     3:33:39    8:13     3:35:01
921   Scott Miles            M4044      145/657       44:20     1:36:41     2:38:47       55:34     3:34:21    8:13     3:35:02
922   Lauren Preisen         F1934      79/1308       49:24     1:44:33     2:39:56       53:47     3:33:42    8:13     3:35:03
923   Mark Deters            M5054       66/424       48:51     1:42:45     2:38:47       55:54     3:34:40    8:13     3:35:05
924   Barbara Leininger      F5054        3/129       49:24     1:44:00     2:40:37       53:27     3:34:03    8:13     3:35:07
925   Shawn Baker            M1934     300/1456       49:09     1:44:06     2:39:00       54:14     3:33:13    8:13     3:35:07
926   Tim Schleisman         M4549      101/541       48:40     1:43:55     2:40:04       54:44     3:34:47    8:13     3:35:10
927   Michael O'hara         M5054       67/424       46:47     1:41:02     2:37:51       55:44     3:33:35    8:13     3:35:11
928   Jon Spry               M3539      152/714       48:51     1:43:48     2:38:20       56:27     3:34:47    8:13     3:35:11
929   Gary Nansen            M5054       68/424       47:06     1:39:22     2:36:08       57:44     3:33:52    8:13     3:35:12
930   Jeffrey Storch         M3539      153/714       45:06     1:39:07     2:39:05       55:20     3:34:24    8:13     3:35:12
931   James Makepeace        M1934     301/1456       43:31     1:32:47     2:37:48       56:39     3:34:26    8:13     3:35:12
932   Judson Ott             M4044      146/657       46:27     1:39:47     2:35:27       58:59     3:34:25    8:13     3:35:12
933   Glen Hill              M5559       17/225       48:16     1:43:33     2:39:08       55:17     3:34:25    8:13     3:35:13
934   Kevin Kueker           M1934     302/1456       44:41     1:34:29     2:28:05     1:06:57     3:35:02    8:13     3:35:14
935   David Carney           M5054       69/424       47:08     1:39:58     2:39:07       55:42     3:34:49    8:13     3:35:16
936   Kelly Mattingly        M4549      102/541       48:04     1:42:31     2:39:20       54:52     3:34:12    8:13     3:35:16
937   Kimberly Hayden        F1934      80/1308       49:46     1:44:42     2:40:51       53:05     3:33:56    8:13     3:35:18
938   Joe Swanson            M4044      147/657       46:10     1:37:03     2:31:08     1:02:37     3:33:44    8:13     3:35:19
939   Roy Carlson            M5054       70/424       50:17     1:46:32     2:43:03       50:58     3:34:00    8:13     3:35:26
940   Meg Martin             F4044       17/347       49:35     1:44:51     2:40:32       53:45     3:34:17    8:14     3:35:27
941   Amy Donth              F1934      81/1308       48:10     1:42:41     2:40:57       53:17     3:34:14    8:14     3:35:28
942   Michael Kelly          M3539      154/714       47:01     1:39:49     2:37:23       57:01     3:34:24    8:14     3:35:30
943   Paul Danmeier          M4044      148/657       48:53     1:43:17     2:38:48       54:54     3:33:41    8:14     3:35:31
944   Amy Yanni              F5054        4/129       50:11     1:46:23     2:43:25       50:27     3:33:52    8:14     3:35:33
945   Annmarie Merritt       F3539       24/410       48:28     1:43:04     2:39:57       54:14     3:34:10    8:14     3:35:34
946   Jeff Plocharski        M1934     303/1456       49:06     1:43:32     2:39:38       53:56     3:33:34    8:14     3:35:35
947   Jerry Verkerke         M4044      149/657       49:07     1:45:29     2:40:53       54:13     3:35:05    8:14     3:35:39
948   William Mensing Jr     M5054       71/424       49:37     1:46:21     2:43:49       51:30     3:35:19    8:14     3:35:41
949   Eric Strand            M4044      150/657       49:28     1:44:40     2:40:01       54:29     3:34:29    8:14     3:35:41
950   Chris Marr             M4549      103/541       48:17     1:43:07     2:40:06       54:30     3:34:35    8:14     3:35:45
951   Shin Kang              M5054       72/424       48:30     1:43:20     2:42:26       52:31     3:34:57    8:14     3:35:46
952   James Charbauski       M1934     304/1456       50:11     1:43:52     2:38:23       54:50     3:33:12    8:14     3:35:49
953   Benjamin Anderson      M1934     305/1456       48:27     1:42:27     2:38:47       55:34     3:34:20    8:14     3:35:49
954   Jean Danielson         F4549        7/221       46:40     1:40:41     2:39:28       55:56     3:35:23    8:14     3:35:51
955   Daniel Allen           M3539      155/714       49:16     1:44:22     2:41:07       53:12     3:34:18    8:14     3:35:52
956   Heather Dirschel       F1934      82/1308       51:20     1:47:03     2:43:34       50:57     3:34:31    8:15     3:35:54
957   Kelly Leer             M3539      156/714       48:19     1:41:47     2:38:29       55:57     3:34:26    8:15     3:35:56
958   Duhme Thaddeus         M1934     306/1456       47:50     1:40:49     2:35:03       55:23     3:30:26    8:15     3:35:56
959   Gregory Weber          M4044      151/657       49:45     1:44:30     2:40:52       53:01     3:33:52    8:15     3:35:58
960   Simon Lick             M1934     307/1456       53:32     1:50:56     2:44:27       46:21     3:30:47    8:15     3:36:01
961   David Eustice          M1934     308/1456       51:19     1:44:10     2:39:05       51:52     3:30:57    8:15     3:36:02
962   Michael Cheslak        M4044      152/657       49:25     1:44:36     2:39:07       55:22     3:34:28    8:15     3:36:02
963   Scott Bridgman         M1934     309/1456       51:27     1:46:32     2:42:21       50:59     3:33:20    8:15     3:36:02
964   Dave Berger            M4044      153/657       48:57     1:43:49     2:40:02       55:50     3:35:52    8:15     3:36:05
965   Gregory Engel          M4549      104/541       47:38     1:41:38     2:40:08       55:31     3:35:39    8:15     3:36:08
966   Stanley Hup            M4549      105/541       49:08     1:43:59     2:41:18       53:32     3:34:49    8:15     3:36:10
967   Ruthann Oberfoell      F3539       25/410       52:09     1:48:03     2:44:31       51:00     3:35:30    8:15     3:36:12
968   Stu Allen              M4044      154/657       47:02     1:39:06     2:33:59     1:01:08     3:35:06    8:15     3:36:13
969   Lenna Kirby            F4044       18/347       47:24     1:43:01     2:41:01       54:00     3:35:00    8:15     3:36:13
970   Jeff Jenkins           M1934     310/1456       48:04     1:41:27     2:37:48       56:45     3:34:32    8:15     3:36:14
971   Ryan Beil              M1934     311/1456       47:10     1:40:17     2:37:05       57:47     3:34:52    8:15     3:36:18
972   Paul Anderson          M3539      157/714       49:20     1:44:29     2:40:03       54:54     3:34:57    8:15     3:36:18
973   John Koenig            M4549      106/541       47:49     1:42:35     2:40:41       54:37     3:35:18    8:16     3:36:21
974   Jamie Olson            F3539       26/410       49:17     1:44:34     2:40:28       54:40     3:35:08    8:16     3:36:23
975   Andrew Goyke           M3539      158/714       42:04     1:28:41     2:25:30     1:10:41     3:36:11    8:16     3:36:24
976   Edd Kalamanski         M3539      159/714       49:50     1:43:18     2:38:48       50:57     3:29:44    8:16     3:36:25
977   Mark Membrino          M1934     312/1456       51:13     1:43:43     2:39:08       55:08     3:34:15    8:16     3:36:26
978   Mark Schweiss          M3539      160/714       49:16     1:44:40     2:41:15       53:34     3:34:48    8:16     3:36:26
979   Neil Robinson          M5054       73/424       50:25     1:47:12     2:43:40       52:10     3:35:50    8:16     3:36:27
980   Shane Waskey           M1934     313/1456       49:29     1:43:40     2:39:45       55:13     3:34:57    8:16     3:36:27
981   Brad Rosicky           M4044      155/657       48:11     1:41:49     2:38:17       57:41     3:35:58    8:16     3:36:30
982   Andrew Groves          M3539      161/714       48:14     1:43:28     2:39:56       54:51     3:34:47    8:16     3:36:33
983   Patrick Schmitt        M5054       74/424       47:38     1:41:37     2:40:53       55:25     3:36:18    8:16     3:36:38
984   Kyle Mcfarren          M1934     314/1456       49:21     1:44:36     2:42:01       52:58     3:34:59    8:16     3:36:39
985   Eric Bomberg           M1934     315/1456       49:48     1:44:46     2:40:37       54:46     3:35:22    8:16     3:36:41
986   Patrick Lytle          M1934     316/1456       49:01     1:43:47     2:39:56       54:43     3:34:38    8:16     3:36:41
987   Fillis Friedman        F5054        5/129       48:32     1:45:30     2:43:23       52:42     3:36:05    8:16     3:36:44
988   Daniel Griep           M4044      156/657       48:10     1:43:49     2:41:02       55:37     3:36:38    8:16     3:36:44
989   Kathryn Harb           F1934      83/1308       49:22     1:44:37     2:42:02       53:07     3:35:09    8:17     3:36:48
990   Mark Dickson           M4044      157/657       48:10     1:42:25     2:39:22       56:34     3:35:55    8:17     3:36:49
991   Terrance Fowler        M4549      107/541       48:47     1:44:22     2:39:53       55:36     3:35:28    8:17     3:36:49
992   Justin Wolfe           M1934     317/1456       49:52     1:44:37     2:40:24       55:07     3:35:31    8:17     3:36:50
993   Greg Tooke             M3539      162/714       48:02     1:41:58     2:38:32       58:11     3:36:43    8:17     3:36:50
994   John Wenker            M5054       75/424       48:12     1:43:47     2:40:43       56:03     3:36:45    8:17     3:36:52
995   John Michna            M5559       18/225       48:32     1:43:49     2:41:02       55:19     3:36:20    8:17     3:36:52
996   Christopher Nutting    M4044      158/657       47:04     1:38:57     2:34:24     1:01:16     3:35:40    8:17     3:36:53
997   Lee Hanson             M4549      108/541       48:35     1:43:30     2:39:02       56:38     3:35:40    8:17     3:36:56
998   Paul Vetter Iii        M4549      109/541       45:43     1:38:00     2:34:16     1:02:00     3:36:16    8:17     3:36:56
999   David Burd             M3539      163/714       49:50     1:45:51     2:41:23       54:15     3:35:37    8:17     3:36:58
1000  Kevin Mcgrody          M4549      110/541       47:39     1:41:45     2:39:42       56:05     3:35:46    8:17     3:36:59
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Kenneth Waldvogel      M1934     318/1456       46:14     1:39:37     2:40:45       55:27     3:36:12    8:17     3:37:03
1002  James Petersen         M3539      164/714       51:34     1:47:03     2:43:01       52:24     3:35:24    8:17     3:37:04
1003  Paul Klaphake          M1934     319/1456       44:09     1:35:17     2:32:35     1:03:38     3:36:13    8:17     3:37:04
1004  Jerry Firebough        M4549      111/541       41:55     1:30:49     2:34:18     1:02:41     3:36:59    8:17     3:37:05
1005  Gretchen Amundson      F1934      84/1308       48:20     1:44:05     2:42:33       53:06     3:35:39    8:17     3:37:05
1006  Michael Donaldson      M1934     320/1456       44:49     1:35:06     2:32:46     1:03:28     3:36:13    8:17     3:37:08
1007  Brian Madison          M1934     321/1456       47:13     1:40:45     2:37:06       56:35     3:33:40    8:18     3:37:12
1008  Randy Back             M4549      112/541       44:01     1:35:38     2:33:17     1:03:40     3:36:57    8:18     3:37:12
1009  Brett Swensen          M3539      165/714       47:06     1:38:37     2:33:53     1:02:16     3:36:09    8:18     3:37:17
1010  Julio Suarez           M1934     322/1456       48:51     1:41:35     2:37:25       58:42     3:36:07    8:18     3:37:20
1011  Pamela Walter          F4044       19/347       44:39     1:36:24     2:39:31       57:17     3:36:48    8:18     3:37:21
1012  Ron Zink               M3539      166/714       50:11     1:46:50     2:45:17       50:50     3:36:07    8:18     3:37:23
1013  Claude Spencer         M5559       19/225       51:53     1:48:21     2:44:54       50:21     3:35:14    8:18     3:37:25
1014  Abbie Hawkes           F1934      85/1308       51:52     1:48:21     2:44:54       50:21     3:35:14    8:18     3:37:25
1015  Dale Knoshaug          M4044      159/657       47:13     1:39:39     2:36:44       59:44     3:36:27    8:18     3:37:28
1016  Geoff Seper            M1934     323/1456       50:45     1:45:03     2:41:01       55:33     3:36:33    8:18     3:37:28
1017  Tom Schafer            M1934     324/1456       42:06     1:29:14     2:29:36     1:07:37     3:37:13    8:18     3:37:31
1018  Daniel Stark           M5054       76/424       46:46     1:44:33     2:40:31       55:42     3:36:13    8:18     3:37:31
1019  Elizabeth Comstock     F1934      86/1308       49:49     1:45:36     2:43:07       52:58     3:36:05    8:18     3:37:31
1020  Scott Ewen             M1934     325/1456       48:29     1:41:27     2:36:15       59:54     3:36:09    8:18     3:37:32
1021  Scott Pearson          M1934     326/1456       49:45     1:43:56     2:37:46       56:26     3:34:11    8:18     3:37:32
1022  Brent Lorentz          M1934     327/1456       53:24     1:48:15     2:40:58       54:02     3:35:00    8:18     3:37:32
1023  Douglas Warren         M3539      167/714       47:23     1:39:55     2:36:04       59:28     3:35:31    8:18     3:37:34
1024  Jaime Sherwood         M4044      160/657       44:24     1:35:08     2:33:46     1:03:04     3:36:49    8:18     3:37:37
1025  Jeffrey Gullord        M4044      161/657       49:55     1:44:33     2:41:49       55:31     3:37:19    8:19     3:37:38
1026  Lee Tesdell            M5054       77/424       48:22     1:42:23     2:39:15       56:32     3:35:47    8:19     3:37:40
1027  Rose Flato             F4044       20/347       47:58     1:44:11     2:43:34       53:16     3:36:49    8:19     3:37:42
1028  James Thomson          M5559       20/225       45:11     1:35:31     2:26:53     1:10:17     3:37:09    8:19     3:37:42
1029  Michael Korpi          M4044      162/657       48:16     1:43:27     2:40:48       56:36     3:37:23    8:19     3:37:42
1030  Christopher Nei        M1934     328/1456       49:05     1:43:39     2:39:55       56:37     3:36:31    8:19     3:37:43
1031  Jessica Sheridan       F1934      87/1308       49:05     1:43:39     2:39:55       56:37     3:36:31    8:19     3:37:43
1032  Gary Babiuk            M5054       78/424       48:36     1:43:15     2:40:15       56:02     3:36:17    8:19     3:37:44
1033  Allen Peterson         M5559       21/225       49:21     1:46:16     2:44:06       52:41     3:36:47    8:19     3:37:44
1034  Jamie Risic            M1934     329/1456       45:13     1:35:56     2:36:13     1:01:02     3:37:15    8:19     3:37:45
1035  Kelli Ferrier-Arn      F1934      88/1308       49:07     1:44:16     2:42:52       53:22     3:36:13    8:19     3:37:47
1036  Michael Ball           M1934     330/1456       52:42     1:50:54     2:48:03       48:25     3:36:28    8:19     3:37:49
1037  Ted Wolf               M1934     331/1456       49:30     1:45:53     2:42:45       53:15     3:36:00    8:19     3:37:50
1038  Julie Glaeser          F4044       21/347       47:44     1:41:44     2:40:24       56:17     3:36:41    8:19     3:37:50
1039  Michael Rohr           M3539      168/714       50:26     1:47:09     2:44:51       51:18     3:36:09    8:19     3:37:52
1040  William Sumey          M3539      169/714       47:54     1:43:09     2:41:37       55:52     3:37:29    8:19     3:37:54
1041  Peter Wadsack          M6064        9/110       46:41     1:40:42     2:39:08       58:33     3:37:41    8:19     3:37:55
1042  Ethan Thurmer          M1934     332/1456       48:50     1:41:18     2:38:10       55:53     3:34:03    8:19     3:37:56
1043  John Stender           M4044      163/657       48:09     1:41:32     2:39:08       58:28     3:37:36    8:19     3:37:56
1044  Ted Bulling            M4549      113/541       47:27     1:40:10     2:35:49     1:01:43     3:37:32    8:19     3:38:00
1045  Christopher Dolan      M4044      164/657       48:58     1:42:45     2:39:42       56:34     3:36:16    8:19     3:38:00
1046  Bruce Coequyt          M4044      165/657       47:54     1:42:23     2:39:42       53:21     3:33:03    8:19     3:38:01
1047  Robert Strycker        M3539      170/714       44:40     1:35:15     2:29:38     1:07:30     3:37:07    8:19     3:38:02
1048  Timothy Wright         M3539      171/714       51:01     1:47:16     2:44:28       51:13     3:35:41    8:19     3:38:02
1049  Donald Peterson        M4549      114/541       47:57     1:40:02     2:37:19     1:00:11     3:37:30    8:20     3:38:04
1050  Jacque Poquette        M1934     333/1456       50:34     1:45:28     2:43:30       53:38     3:37:08    8:20     3:38:05
1051  Dean Barak             M1934     334/1456       49:13     1:44:25     2:39:12       57:16     3:36:27    8:20     3:38:07
1052  Benjamin Gundale       M1934     335/1456       49:04     1:44:14     2:40:33       53:29     3:34:02    8:20     3:38:07
1053  Jim Schleisman         M70UP         1/18       48:39     1:43:56     2:40:59       56:47     3:37:45    8:20     3:38:09
1054  Aaron Feia             M1934     336/1456       42:28     1:29:51     2:34:11     1:03:37     3:37:48    8:20     3:38:10
1055  Elizabeth Leer         F3539       27/410       49:55     1:45:51     2:41:51       53:03     3:34:54    8:20     3:38:11
1056  Mitchell Abbett        M4549      115/541       49:24     1:44:00     2:40:13       56:57     3:37:09    8:20     3:38:13
1057  David Langworthy       M4044      166/657       48:31     1:43:20     2:41:00       56:32     3:37:31    8:20     3:38:18
1058  Joel Cargill           M1934     337/1456       48:22     1:44:01     2:39:33       57:08     3:36:40    8:20     3:38:18
1059  Beau Betlock           M1934     338/1456       51:18     1:47:31     2:44:29       53:05     3:37:33    8:20     3:38:21
1060  Jared Weiskopf         M1934     339/1456       46:52     1:38:20     2:35:09       58:28     3:33:37    8:20     3:38:22
1061  Scott Dobbins          M4044      167/657       49:15     1:44:35     2:40:01       57:58     3:37:59    8:20     3:38:23
1062  Cynthia Brochman       F3539       28/410       45:43     1:36:54     2:33:35     1:03:30     3:37:05    8:20     3:38:24
1063  Eugene Shedivy         M4549      116/541       47:49     1:40:11     2:37:27       59:52     3:37:19    8:20     3:38:25
1064  Dale Kinzler           M5559       22/225       47:42     1:42:07     2:39:03       57:30     3:36:32    8:20     3:38:25
1065  Andriette Wickstrom    F4549        8/221       46:40     1:40:14     2:40:10       58:10     3:38:19    8:20     3:38:26
1066  James Zwack            M1934     340/1456       50:45     1:48:24     2:45:05       51:56     3:37:01    8:20     3:38:26
1067  Mark Smith             M4044      168/657       46:18     1:39:35     2:36:58     1:00:23     3:37:20    8:20     3:38:26
1068  Heidi Dyrdahl-Anderson F1934      89/1308       52:09     1:48:03     2:44:31       53:15     3:37:45    8:20     3:38:27
1069  Allen Engel            M1934     341/1456       50:45     1:48:24     2:45:06       51:56     3:37:02    8:20     3:38:27
1070  David Eitrheim         M4549      117/541       49:11     1:45:06     2:42:07       55:54     3:38:00    8:20     3:38:27
1071  James Moore            M1934     342/1456       49:34     1:44:44     2:40:46       56:32     3:37:18    8:20     3:38:27
1072  Richard Kuppich        M5054       79/424       43:18     1:32:55     2:33:14     1:04:44     3:37:57    8:20     3:38:29
1073  Tricia Miller          F1934      90/1308       50:04     1:46:00     2:44:41       53:11     3:37:52    8:20     3:38:29
1074  Brian Mcmillen         M3539      172/714       47:42     1:42:30     2:40:26       57:25     3:37:51    8:21     3:38:31
1075  Kimberly Voss          F1934      91/1308       50:29     1:47:08     2:42:58       50:35     3:33:32    8:21     3:38:32
1076  Nathaniel Lyon         M1934     343/1456       48:50     1:42:54     2:36:46     1:01:15     3:38:01    8:21     3:38:34
1077  Nick Wetherall         M4044      169/657       52:58     1:51:30     2:47:56       50:17     3:38:13    8:21     3:38:35
1078  Dave Curry             M4044      170/657       46:33     1:39:45     2:37:45     1:00:41     3:38:26    8:21     3:38:37
1079  Jill Weiland           F1934      92/1308       50:45     1:47:58     2:46:14       51:05     3:37:18    8:21     3:38:40
1080  Chris Helstad          M4044      171/657       51:14     1:49:22     2:47:19       49:47     3:37:06    8:21     3:38:41
1081  Kallyn Peterson        F1934      93/1308       47:41     1:40:56     2:38:20       58:10     3:36:30    8:21     3:38:41
1082  Jacob Richards         M1218        11/46       40:22     1:28:42     2:34:49     1:03:44     3:38:33    8:21     3:38:42
1083  Michael Richards       M1218        12/46       40:22     1:28:43     2:34:48     1:03:45     3:38:33    8:21     3:38:42
1084  Bob Horrisberger       M5054       80/424       49:12     1:44:23     2:41:05       57:23     3:38:27    8:21     3:38:46
1085  Tim O'brien            M4044      172/657       50:04     1:46:00     2:44:41       53:30     3:38:10    8:21     3:38:48
1086  Michael Perkins Ii     M3539      173/714       47:50     1:41:10     2:40:07       57:34     3:37:41    8:21     3:38:51
1087  Carolyn Shull          F1934      94/1308       48:30     1:44:08     2:42:34       55:10     3:37:44    8:21     3:38:53
1088  Sam Williams           M5054       81/424       49:32     1:44:53     2:41:45       55:49     3:37:34    8:21     3:38:53
1089  Melissa Schoen         F1934      95/1308       52:15     1:49:24     2:45:25       50:28     3:35:53    8:21     3:38:54
1090  Timothy Mick           M4044      173/657       46:55     1:41:55     2:41:26       56:26     3:37:52    8:21     3:38:55
1091  Don Cumings            M4044      174/657       45:16     1:39:10     2:39:10       59:31     3:38:40    8:22     3:38:56
1092  David Dietrich         M4549      118/541       43:34     1:37:00     2:36:57     1:01:54     3:38:50    8:22     3:38:57
1093  Luke Brock             M5054       82/424       46:30     1:38:38     2:37:04     1:01:38     3:38:42    8:22     3:39:01
1094  Christopher Patton     M4044      175/657       46:17     1:38:43     2:35:34     1:02:48     3:38:21    8:22     3:39:02
1095  Kamiar Kouzekanani     M4549      119/541       51:00     1:48:47     2:46:52       51:08     3:38:00    8:22     3:39:03
1096  Carrie Mielke          F1934      96/1308       49:08     1:44:35     2:42:33       50:25     3:32:58    8:22     3:39:12
1097  Christopher Grismer    M1934     344/1456       49:05     1:42:56     2:39:13       56:42     3:35:55    8:22     3:39:13
1098  Paula Stromme          F1934      97/1308       49:06     1:42:56     2:39:13       56:42     3:35:55    8:22     3:39:13
1099  Jonathan Kelly         M1934     345/1456       48:09     1:42:16     2:38:34       59:24     3:37:58    8:22     3:39:15
1100  Kristine Hup           F1934      98/1308       51:40     1:49:09     2:46:18       51:18     3:37:36    8:22     3:39:16
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1101  Kathryn Coleman        F1934      99/1308       49:04     1:44:20     2:42:04       56:29     3:38:33    8:22     3:39:17
1102  Jennifer Kamm          F1934     100/1308       50:06     1:47:54     2:46:00       51:22     3:37:22    8:22     3:39:18
1103  Ethan Knuti            M3539      174/714       49:38     1:44:41     2:40:06       58:57     3:39:02    8:22     3:39:19
1104  Stuart Mcnabb          M5054       83/424       48:21     1:42:01     2:39:12       59:10     3:38:21    8:22     3:39:20
1105  Evan Williams          M1934     346/1456       51:39     1:48:35     2:46:11       51:42     3:37:52    8:23     3:39:24
1106  John Bergan            M5054       84/424       49:39     1:44:43     2:42:07       55:45     3:37:52    8:23     3:39:24
1107  Jacob Buhler           M1218        13/46       42:52     1:28:34     2:24:04     1:13:54     3:37:58    8:23     3:39:27
1108  Ted Cuva               M4044      176/657       46:30     1:39:00     2:36:48     1:01:29     3:38:17    8:23     3:39:27
1109  Benjamin Magras        M1934     347/1456       50:00     1:45:03     2:42:28       54:29     3:36:57    8:23     3:39:27
1110  Aaron Berndt           M1934     348/1456       53:31     1:48:52     2:45:32       51:29     3:37:01    8:23     3:39:27
1111  Lukas Nystrom          M1934     349/1456       46:54     1:40:46     2:39:18       59:22     3:38:39    8:23     3:39:28
1112  Eric Moldestad         M1934     350/1456       51:16     1:47:35     2:44:39       51:40     3:36:19    8:23     3:39:28
1113  Colleen Knafla         F4044       22/347       48:47     1:44:25     2:43:07       54:54     3:38:01    8:23     3:39:29
1114  Victor Weiss           M3539      175/714       49:50     1:45:32     2:42:32       55:36     3:38:07    8:23     3:39:30
1115  Darin Haugland         M1934     351/1456       51:52     1:46:18     2:42:31       52:31     3:35:01    8:23     3:39:30
1116  Brian Donnelly         M4044      177/657       48:19     1:43:08     2:40:14       58:15     3:38:28    8:23     3:39:32
1117  Jessica Mike           F1934     101/1308       50:54     1:48:25     2:45:20       52:01     3:37:21    8:23     3:39:33
1118  Erna Maxwell           F1934     102/1308       49:41     1:44:56     2:43:18       55:13     3:38:31    8:23     3:39:33
1119  Michael Huber          M3539      176/714       51:49     1:48:41     2:46:47       50:41     3:37:28    8:23     3:39:35
1120  Megan Daymont          F1934     103/1308       51:41     1:49:08     2:46:18       51:39     3:37:56    8:23     3:39:37
1121  Sara Daymont           F1934     104/1308       51:41     1:49:08     2:46:15       51:42     3:37:57    8:23     3:39:37
1122  Richard Daymont        M5559       23/225       51:41     1:49:15     2:46:15       51:42     3:37:56    8:23     3:39:37
1123  Karen Lundquist        F3539       29/410                                                     3:39:39    8:23     3:39:39
1124  Steven Haugesag        M4549      120/541       48:41     1:42:43     2:39:57       59:18     3:39:15    8:23     3:39:39
1125  Peter Laberge          M4044      178/657       51:45     1:49:36     2:47:44       50:38     3:38:21    8:23     3:39:42
1126  Michael Pellechia      M4044      179/657       47:15     1:40:04     2:36:44     1:01:48     3:38:32    8:23     3:39:44
1127  Lynn Moore             F1934     105/1308       53:10     1:48:53     2:42:19       54:22     3:36:40    8:23     3:39:45
1128  Joseph Summary         M1934     352/1456       49:25     1:44:43     2:42:41       55:18     3:37:59    8:23     3:39:47
1129  Jon Gutierrez          M4044      180/657       48:37     1:43:14     2:39:23     1:00:01     3:39:24    8:23     3:39:48
1130  Dean Bann              M5559       24/225       48:13     1:41:55     2:39:12     1:00:13     3:39:25    8:24     3:39:50
1131  Peter Scott            M5559       25/225       51:42     1:48:41     2:45:40       51:50     3:37:30    8:24     3:39:52
1132  Amy Botnen             F1934     106/1308       51:25     1:49:06     2:46:21       51:54     3:38:15    8:24     3:39:55
1133  Ted Coulson            M5559       26/225       48:42     1:45:01     2:43:48       55:42     3:39:29    8:24     3:39:57
1134  Bill Treiber           M4549      121/541       48:37     1:41:50     2:38:41     1:00:04     3:38:44    8:24     3:40:00
1135  Emily Locher           F1934     107/1308       48:45     1:43:28     2:42:04       57:07     3:39:11    8:24     3:40:00
1136  Christine O'brien      F3539       30/410       51:42     1:48:22     2:47:06       52:04     3:39:09    8:24     3:40:01
1137  Bruce Anderson         M4549      122/541       49:19     1:43:38     2:40:08       58:48     3:38:56    8:24     3:40:01
1138  Joseph Gaylord         M4549      123/541       46:57     1:39:01     2:37:27     1:01:59     3:39:25    8:24     3:40:02
1139  Eric Busch             M3539      177/714       50:54     1:49:42     2:49:14       50:20     3:39:33    8:24     3:40:02
1140  Terese Grondin         F5054        6/129       47:03     1:42:27     2:42:09       56:48     3:38:56    8:24     3:40:04
1141  Bryan Fuhr             M4044      181/657       47:01     1:38:56     2:37:30     1:01:37     3:39:07    8:24     3:40:04
1142  Amy Koop               F1934     108/1308       47:13     1:40:10     2:39:18       59:39     3:38:57    8:24     3:40:05
1143  Matthew Howard         M1934     353/1456       47:59     1:41:20     2:40:12       58:49     3:39:01    8:24     3:40:05
1144  John Knecht            M3539      178/714       50:50     1:45:32     2:43:08       54:51     3:37:59    8:24     3:40:06
1145  Peter Bailey           M1218        14/46       46:39     1:38:05     2:34:53     1:03:50     3:38:42    8:24     3:40:07
1146  Anne Puls              F1934     109/1308       51:38     1:48:13     2:45:05       52:40     3:37:44    8:24     3:40:10
1147  Ryan Mcdonald          M1934     354/1456       49:45     1:44:33     2:41:49       57:22     3:39:10    8:24     3:40:13
1148  Michael Oliszczak      M4549      124/541       51:33     1:48:09     2:45:42       52:23     3:38:05    8:24     3:40:14
1149  Dennis Moen            M4549      125/541       50:28     1:47:07     2:45:05       52:44     3:37:48    8:24     3:40:15
1150  Allen Harvala          M3539      179/714       49:29     1:44:50     2:42:09       56:54     3:39:02    8:25     3:40:16
1151  Tom Hanson             M1934     355/1456       49:15     1:44:23     2:40:09       58:40     3:38:48    8:25     3:40:17
1152  Stephen Paske          M1934     356/1456       39:09     1:25:08     2:31:33     1:08:41     3:40:13    8:25     3:40:18
1153  Brittany Peterson      F1218         1/40       51:21     1:47:51     2:44:17       50:58     3:35:14    8:25     3:40:18
1154  Elizabeth Palkie       F1218         2/40       51:21     1:47:51     2:44:16       50:58     3:35:14    8:25     3:40:18
1155  Justin Antus           M1934     357/1456       44:07     1:32:47     2:30:00     1:09:38     3:39:38    8:25     3:40:21
1156  Dirk Kloss             M3539      180/714       47:04     1:41:03     2:37:09       58:16     3:35:25    8:25     3:40:21
1157  Dawn Michaud           F1934     110/1308       49:16     1:45:27     2:44:15       55:21     3:39:35    8:25     3:40:23
1158  Daryl Swan             M1934     358/1456       44:40     1:36:30     2:40:23       59:13     3:39:36    8:25     3:40:24
1159  Patrick Andrews        M1934     359/1456       47:30     1:39:53     2:40:09       58:57     3:39:06    8:25     3:40:25
1160  Jennifer Smith         F3539       31/410       48:10     1:43:15     2:41:58       57:04     3:39:01    8:25     3:40:25
1161  Rachel Smith           F1934     111/1308       49:46     1:44:42     2:42:44       56:20     3:39:03    8:25     3:40:25
1162  Amy Smith              F1934     112/1308       50:55     1:47:31     2:45:30       53:16     3:38:46    8:25     3:40:28
1163  Scott Gardner          M4044      182/657       45:51     1:38:16     2:36:09     1:03:26     3:39:34    8:25     3:40:33
1164  Leigh Smith            M4549      126/541       45:17     1:39:11     2:39:53     1:00:32     3:40:24    8:25     3:40:36
1165  Tom Literski           M5559       27/225       47:14     1:43:15     2:42:51       57:39     3:40:29    8:25     3:40:38
1166  Eric Aschenbrener      M1934     360/1456       54:27     1:49:51     2:45:57       50:43     3:36:40    8:25     3:40:39
1167  Kristy Bly-Honness     F1934     113/1308       49:22     1:44:34     2:41:47       57:29     3:39:15    8:25     3:40:40
1168  Michael Wagner         M4549      127/541       50:44     1:48:01     2:46:29       53:10     3:39:39    8:25     3:40:40
1169  Warren Wicklund Jr     M3539      181/714       51:41     1:50:02     2:47:57       52:02     3:39:58    8:26     3:40:42
1170  Mike Mchale            M1934     361/1456       49:41     1:44:21     2:40:36       58:57     3:39:32    8:26     3:40:44
1171  Wade Swenson           M3539      182/714       47:14     1:39:54     2:38:30       59:57     3:38:27    8:26     3:40:45
1172  Brian Hines            M3539      183/714       44:57     1:37:15     2:36:42     1:03:30     3:40:11    8:26     3:40:45
1173  Thomas Sampair         M1934     362/1456       51:04     1:47:17     2:45:52       53:23     3:39:15    8:26     3:40:46
1174  John Young             M5054       85/424       48:43     1:41:28     2:40:15       58:32     3:38:47    8:26     3:40:46
1175  David Wherritt         M5054       86/424       49:56     1:46:20     2:44:44       55:16     3:40:00    8:26     3:40:47
1176  Lynn Kershisnik        F4549        9/221       50:45     1:47:43     2:46:16       54:06     3:40:21    8:26     3:40:47
1177  Anthony Martonosi      M4044      183/657       49:09     1:44:01     2:42:29       56:18     3:38:46    8:26     3:40:51
1178  David Angeles          M1934     363/1456       43:37     1:34:44     2:37:29     1:03:08     3:40:36    8:26     3:40:52
1179  Rod Grozdanich         M4549      128/541       51:44     1:48:46     2:45:30       53:50     3:39:19    8:26     3:40:52
1180  Silvano Aguilar        M1934     364/1456       47:24     1:39:46     2:38:20     1:01:48     3:40:08    8:26     3:40:52
1181  Jeffrey Johnson        M1934     365/1456       48:34     1:41:40     2:39:51       59:38     3:39:29    8:26     3:40:53
1182  Milt Hovelson          M4549      129/541       48:40     1:44:06     2:40:37       59:00     3:39:37    8:26     3:40:54
1183  Wesley Turybury        M1934     366/1456       48:41     1:42:20     2:37:33       59:21     3:36:53    8:26     3:40:55
1184  Aji Alade              M4044      184/657       50:43     1:47:59     2:46:06       52:01     3:38:06    8:26     3:40:55
1185  Alan Klink             M3539      184/714       48:40     1:43:15     2:38:40     1:00:04     3:38:43    8:26     3:40:56
1186  Brock Foreman          M1934     367/1456       49:14     1:45:08     2:44:02       53:48     3:37:50    8:26     3:40:58
1187  Derek Johnson          M1934     368/1456       47:56     1:42:18     2:41:44       58:00     3:39:43    8:26     3:41:00
1188  Brad Argue             M1934     369/1456       45:41     1:37:17     2:37:14     1:02:35     3:39:49    8:26     3:41:05
1189  Timothy Eickhoff       M1934     370/1456       49:21     1:44:17     2:40:58       58:28     3:39:25    8:26     3:41:05
1190  Craig Carlson          M3539      185/714       49:16     1:44:20     2:40:03       59:36     3:39:39    8:26     3:41:07
1191  Thomas Perri           M4044      185/657       49:40     1:45:17     2:43:37       57:14     3:40:50    8:27     3:41:07
1192  Todd Schaller          M3539      186/714       52:04     1:44:52     2:39:34       55:41     3:35:15    8:27     3:41:09
1193  Sam Underwood          M5559       28/225       46:05     1:40:04     2:41:10       59:45     3:40:54    8:27     3:41:10
1194  Ross Kohn              M4044      186/657       44:42     1:36:05     2:33:53     1:06:48     3:40:40    8:27     3:41:13
1195  George Bienusa         M3539      187/714       45:11     1:39:38     2:37:45     1:02:36     3:40:20    8:27     3:41:15
1196  Daniel Leite           M4044      187/657                 1:49:11     2:47:16       52:22     3:39:38    8:27     3:41:15
1197  Ben Hadrich            M1934     371/1456       49:34     1:44:38     2:43:39       56:25     3:40:03    8:27     3:41:15
1198  Stephen Kern           M5054       87/424       50:10     1:46:40     2:45:29       54:16     3:39:45    8:27     3:41:16
1199  Stephen Tannen         M3539      188/714                 1:50:00     2:46:48       54:29     3:41:16    8:27     3:41:16
1200  Jim Dahl               M4549      130/541       49:51     1:45:15     2:43:47       56:02     3:39:49    8:27     3:41:20
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1201  Timothy Bray           M5559       29/225       48:51     1:44:07     2:43:09       56:04     3:39:12    8:27     3:41:21
1202  Carrie O'keefe         F1934     114/1308       49:24     1:44:32     2:41:00       59:03     3:40:02    8:27     3:41:22
1203  Ken Janda              M4044      188/657       50:00     1:45:38     2:42:39       57:26     3:40:04    8:27     3:41:24
1204  Gordon Straka          M5054       88/424       49:54     1:45:13     2:43:45       56:02     3:39:47    8:27     3:41:24
1205  William Reinfeld       M5054       89/424       48:48     1:43:36     2:41:29       59:09     3:40:37    8:27     3:41:25
1206  Karen Fosse            F4044       23/347       52:42     1:50:01     2:47:04       52:13     3:39:16    8:27     3:41:30
1207  Duey Carlson           M1934     372/1456       49:15     1:44:40     2:43:45       56:38     3:40:22    8:28     3:41:36
1208  Dan Kokesh             M4044      189/657       51:15     1:47:33     2:44:52       54:38     3:39:29    8:28     3:41:36
1209  Rick Skube             M4044      190/657       47:13     1:42:06     2:41:43       58:46     3:40:28    8:28     3:41:37
1210  Dawn Long              F4549       10/221       48:23     1:44:50     2:44:51       56:26     3:41:17    8:28     3:41:38
1211  Thomas Losinski        M5559       30/225       49:14     1:44:49     2:41:51       58:44     3:40:35    8:28     3:41:39
1212  Todd Huppert           M4044      191/657       49:54     1:44:27     2:43:15       56:14     3:39:28    8:28     3:41:40
1213  Ronald Abrahamson      M5559       31/225       50:04     1:44:23     2:41:04       59:00     3:40:03    8:28     3:41:41
1214  Terry Nayes            M5054       90/424       51:38     1:49:51     2:47:39       52:30     3:40:09    8:28     3:41:41
1215  Michael Tapper         M4044      192/657       48:40     1:44:04     2:39:58     1:00:31     3:40:29    8:28     3:41:42
1216  Robert Lyng            M4549      131/541       51:37     1:48:21     2:45:08       54:10     3:39:18    8:28     3:41:43
1217  Julia Koch             F3539       32/410       51:36     1:48:21     2:45:08       54:10     3:39:18    8:28     3:41:43
1218  Robert Eng             M5054       91/424       49:00     1:44:52     2:40:24     1:00:24     3:40:47    8:28     3:41:45
1219  Lisa Glynn             F1934     115/1308       47:03     1:40:05     2:41:23       56:42     3:38:04    8:28     3:41:46
1220  Kari Stolz             F1934     116/1308       49:05     1:45:05     2:43:53       57:03     3:40:55    8:28     3:41:49
1221  Nick Madland           M1934     373/1456       53:59     1:53:19     2:51:01       50:18     3:41:19    8:28     3:41:50
1222  John Lhotka            M1934     374/1456       47:02     1:39:18     2:34:41     1:01:49     3:36:29    8:28     3:41:56
1223  Amy Smith              F4044       24/347       53:13     1:49:27     2:46:02       54:14     3:40:15    8:28     3:41:57
1224  Garrett Blanchfield    M4044      193/657       49:23     1:42:04     2:40:05       59:29     3:39:33    8:28     3:41:57
1225  Tami Thomae-Spiegl     F1934     117/1308       49:03     1:44:25     2:43:33       54:24     3:37:56    8:28     3:41:58
1226  Bruce Smith            M5559       32/225       48:16     1:44:05     2:43:54       56:42     3:40:36    8:29     3:42:00
1227  Dan Gardner            M4549      132/541       49:16     1:44:24     2:40:11     1:00:22     3:40:32    8:29     3:42:00
1228  Ted Vickerman          M1934     375/1456       55:15     1:54:26     2:52:11       47:01     3:39:12    8:29     3:42:01
1229  Todd Erzen             M1934     376/1456       45:46     1:37:27     2:31:49     1:09:37     3:41:26    8:29     3:42:01
1230  Nelson Williams Jr     M5559       33/225       48:46     1:43:56     2:42:28       59:24     3:41:51    8:29     3:42:03
1231  Wendy Hidde            F1934     118/1308       51:53     1:49:16     2:46:23       52:15     3:38:38    8:29     3:42:03
1232  Theresa Burst          F4549       11/221       51:28     1:49:13     2:47:20       53:08     3:40:27    8:29     3:42:04
1233  Janet Mckinght         F4044       25/347       51:08     1:48:59     2:46:59       53:10     3:40:09    8:29     3:42:04
1234  Isaac Kidder           M1934     377/1456       50:02     1:44:46     2:43:48       57:04     3:40:52    8:29     3:42:06
1235  Steve Kirkland         M4044      194/657       43:05     1:32:18     2:31:29     1:10:20     3:41:48    8:29     3:42:06
1236  Jon Smith              M1934     378/1456       48:03     1:40:51     2:40:46     1:00:41     3:41:26    8:29     3:42:06
1237  Nicole Mechelke        F1934     119/1308       50:15     1:48:01     2:46:14       54:21     3:40:34    8:29     3:42:07
1238  Deanna Pasch           F1934     120/1308       51:48     1:48:35     2:46:03       54:46     3:40:49    8:29     3:42:09
1239  Martin Bacigalupo      M3539      189/714       46:07     1:38:55     2:42:19       58:47     3:41:05    8:29     3:42:12
1240  Jerry Edwards          M5559       34/225       51:02     1:48:12     2:46:48       53:56     3:40:44    8:29     3:42:13
1241  Michael Younes         M1934     379/1456       47:28     1:39:16     2:36:55     1:03:57     3:40:52    8:29     3:42:17
1242  Eric Rapley            M1934     380/1456       47:14     1:38:14     2:36:39     1:04:51     3:41:29    8:29     3:42:19
1243  Renee Mabie            F4044       26/347       50:40     1:47:58     2:47:01       53:43     3:40:43    8:29     3:42:20
1244  James Davidson         M3539      190/714       48:50     1:43:53     2:41:47       59:34     3:41:21    8:29     3:42:21
1245  Ariel Starzinski       F1934     121/1308       51:13     1:49:29     2:47:45       53:42     3:41:26    8:29     3:42:22
1246  Karin Storlien         F3539       33/410       51:06     1:48:51     2:47:19       54:49     3:42:08    8:29     3:42:23
1247  Frank Essig            M1934     381/1456       41:36     1:30:38     2:35:27     1:06:15     3:41:42    8:29     3:42:24
1248  Joseph Stetzel         M1934     382/1456       51:35     1:47:37     2:44:24       55:29     3:39:53    8:30     3:42:27
1249  Robert Long Jr         M4044      195/657       47:28     1:42:04     2:41:12       59:57     3:41:08    8:30     3:42:28
1250  Ronald Eyer            M5559       35/225       47:19     1:41:58     2:41:09     1:01:05     3:42:14    8:30     3:42:29
1251  Dave Foster            M1934     383/1456       44:16     1:36:29     2:36:15     1:06:10     3:42:25    8:30     3:42:35
1252  Scott Likely           M3539      191/714       42:54     1:31:59     2:30:02     1:11:14     3:41:15    8:30     3:42:40
1253  Christopher Hambric    M3539      192/714       53:42     1:49:02     2:44:43       51:45     3:36:28    8:30     3:42:42
1254  Steven Mosing          M3539      193/714       50:08     1:47:13     2:45:37       55:43     3:41:19    8:30     3:42:43
1255  Frank Jowitt           M4044      196/657       49:16     1:44:26     2:42:48       58:34     3:41:21    8:30     3:42:44
1256  Laura Swaltz           F3539       34/410       50:16     1:49:41     2:48:46       53:14     3:41:59    8:30     3:42:45
1257  Patrick O'tool         M5054       92/424       51:29     1:49:25     2:47:47       53:09     3:40:56    8:30     3:42:47
1258  Daniel Ostrowski       M3539      194/714       47:36     1:43:11     2:45:15       57:22     3:42:36    8:30     3:42:48
1259  Rick Banes             M4044      197/657       54:26     1:51:30     2:46:48       52:00     3:38:47    8:30     3:42:51
1260  James Carpenter        M1934     384/1456       44:48     1:35:16     2:33:13     1:08:46     3:41:58    8:31     3:42:53
1261  Robert Lundquist       M4044      198/657       48:44     1:43:39     2:42:51       59:40     3:42:30    8:31     3:42:54
1262  Nathan Ziemski         M1934     385/1456       43:32     1:36:58     2:44:25       58:21     3:42:46    8:31     3:42:56
1263  John Curtis            M1934     386/1456       50:09     1:46:44     2:44:34       56:51     3:41:24    8:31     3:42:57
1264  Andrew Blomsness       M5054       93/424       47:26     1:41:35     2:40:44     1:02:05     3:42:48    8:31     3:42:58
1265  Hans Rotto             M3539      195/714       49:47     1:46:09     2:45:09       55:50     3:40:58    8:31     3:42:58
1266  Timothy Rozman         M1934     387/1456       47:21     1:39:52     2:39:15     1:02:19     3:41:34    8:31     3:42:59
1267  Timothy Blake          M1934     388/1456       51:29     1:47:03     2:38:51     1:01:39     3:40:29    8:31     3:43:00
1268  David Badger           M3539      196/714       48:10     1:43:07     2:43:45       58:00     3:41:45    8:31     3:43:00
1269  Victor Nallick         M4044      199/657       49:57     1:47:02     2:47:45       53:58     3:41:43    8:31     3:43:01
1270  Brett Anderson         M3539      197/714       51:33     1:48:11     2:43:53       58:12     3:42:05    8:31     3:43:05
1271  Luke Kelley            M4549      133/541       46:33     1:39:58     2:39:24     1:03:31     3:42:54    8:31     3:43:05
1272  Eric Schwartz          M3539      198/714       47:12     1:40:47     2:45:21       56:43     3:42:04    8:31     3:43:06
1273  Richard Weber          M4044      200/657       45:31     1:38:08     2:39:05     1:03:06     3:42:11    8:31     3:43:09
1274  Mark Waterman          M1934     389/1456       47:45     1:41:14     2:39:46     1:02:01     3:41:46    8:31     3:43:12
1275  Kathy Sands            F1934     122/1308       47:45     1:41:14     2:39:50     1:01:57     3:41:46    8:31     3:43:13
1276  Lee Erickson           M4549      134/541       48:26     1:45:13     2:44:46       57:52     3:42:37    8:31     3:43:13
1277  Mark Sacay             M3539      199/714       47:04     1:39:38     2:40:35     1:01:44     3:42:19    8:31     3:43:14
1278  Katja Sejerskilde      F1934     123/1308       51:29     1:49:07     2:47:31       54:13     3:41:43    8:31     3:43:15
1279  Kari Krook             F1934     124/1308       51:46     1:51:07     2:49:40       51:40     3:41:19    8:31     3:43:17
1280  Gregory Morrison       M4044      201/657       51:02     1:48:42     2:47:02       54:33     3:41:34    8:31     3:43:17
1281  Paul Billmeyer         M5054       94/424       52:22     1:49:16     2:45:58       50:58     3:36:55    8:32     3:43:19
1282  Joel Pederson          M1934     390/1456       48:20     1:42:55     2:41:15     1:00:44     3:41:58    8:32     3:43:21
1283  Jeff Mohr              M5054       95/424       52:31     1:51:38     2:49:12       51:41     3:40:53    8:32     3:43:23
1284  Joshua Larson          M1934     391/1456       52:01     1:50:56     2:46:26       51:30     3:37:55    8:32     3:43:26
1285  Kent Warne             M3539      200/714       51:27     1:50:22     2:45:52       51:30     3:37:21    8:32     3:43:26
1286  Robert Mattila         M3539      201/714       51:33     1:49:38     2:48:32       53:28     3:42:00    8:32     3:43:28
1287  Kurt Benzine           M4044      202/657       49:08     1:45:23     2:44:01       59:04     3:43:04    8:32     3:43:32
1288  Sherri Smith           F3539       35/410       50:59     1:48:37     2:47:00       54:38     3:41:37    8:32     3:43:33
1289  Jeffrey Eggers         M4549      135/541       51:34     1:49:03     2:46:10       55:36     3:41:46    8:32     3:43:34
1290  Sarah Peterson Stensru F1934     125/1308       49:22     1:44:46     2:44:11       58:46     3:42:56    8:32     3:43:38
1291  Rick Hall              M5054       96/424       47:50     1:43:37     2:44:39       58:42     3:43:21    8:32     3:43:43
1292  John Urbach            M5559       36/225       48:15     1:43:10     2:39:30     1:02:24     3:41:54    8:32     3:43:44
1293  Sara Conrad            F1934     126/1308       51:22     1:49:08     2:47:59       54:07     3:42:05    8:33     3:43:46
1294  Barbara Johnson        F4044       27/347       48:17     1:44:07     2:42:52     1:00:23     3:43:14    8:33     3:43:48
1295  Lynette Gust           F4044       28/347       51:32     1:48:53     2:46:53       54:18     3:41:11    8:33     3:43:50
1296  Gerard Breen           M4549      136/541       52:43     1:49:49     2:47:13       54:11     3:41:23    8:33     3:43:50
1297  Curtis Gutoske         M4044      203/657       49:13     1:42:54     2:38:04     1:05:17     3:43:21    8:33     3:43:52
1298  Tom Gladfelter         M5054       97/424       48:32     1:44:53     2:45:39       57:35     3:43:13    8:33     3:43:54
1299  Martie Dekam           F1934     127/1308       47:39     1:45:27     2:47:10       55:12     3:42:22    8:33     3:43:54
1300  Arjay Etzelmiller      M3539      202/714       52:49     1:50:51     2:49:33       52:13     3:41:46    8:33     3:43:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Pierre Kolowe          M1934     392/1456       54:57     1:49:22     2:44:43       55:30     3:40:13    8:33     3:43:56
1302  Katrina Bellem         F4044       29/347       51:28     1:49:18     2:47:59       54:20     3:42:18    8:33     3:43:57
1303  Bonnie Wibbels         F1934     128/1308       52:11     1:49:45     2:48:36       53:08     3:41:44    8:33     3:43:58
1304  Jim Spitzmueller       M5559       37/225       49:12     1:43:59     2:39:48     1:02:16     3:42:04    8:33     3:43:58
1305  Vicki Vanderkwaak      F4549       12/221       49:16     1:44:35     2:43:46       58:55     3:42:41    8:33     3:43:59
1306  Alan Shank             M4549      137/541       48:34     1:43:04     2:40:52     1:02:47     3:43:38    8:33     3:44:01
1307  Sharon Clements        F4044       30/347       51:54     1:50:37     2:49:30       54:02     3:43:32    8:33     3:44:01
1308  Brian Asker            M1934     393/1456       49:23     1:44:16     2:40:01     1:02:40     3:42:41    8:33     3:44:01
1309  Clark Olson            M3539      203/714       50:58     1:49:14     2:48:21       55:07     3:43:28    8:33     3:44:02
1310  Molly Sherrard         F1934     129/1308       52:21     1:48:03     2:45:00       54:04     3:39:03    8:33     3:44:02
1311  Taylor Murphy          M1218        15/46       50:10     1:46:20     2:45:50       54:58     3:40:47    8:33     3:44:03
1312  Edward Carter          M4044      204/657       48:10     1:44:18     2:43:28     1:00:06     3:43:33    8:33     3:44:03
1313  Michael Melander       M3539      204/714                                                     3:44:05    8:33     3:44:05
1314  Christopher Robinson   M3539      205/714       51:35     1:48:24     2:46:28       56:05     3:42:33    8:33     3:44:05
1315  Heidi Lund             F1934     130/1308       53:06     1:52:13     2:51:06       52:44     3:43:50    8:33     3:44:06
1316  Stacey Gruber          F1934     131/1308       51:57     1:49:38     2:48:15       54:56     3:43:11    8:33     3:44:06
1317  Michael Baker          M5559       38/225       48:38     1:44:19                             3:43:17    8:33     3:44:07
1318  Bradley Piazza         M3539      206/714       50:18     1:46:21     2:46:09       54:35     3:40:44    8:33     3:44:07
1319  Patricia Langum        F4044       31/347       46:56     1:42:55     2:44:07       59:45     3:43:51    8:33     3:44:10
1320  Bradley Boynton        M1934     394/1456       50:10     1:46:28     2:45:07       57:04     3:42:11    8:34     3:44:12
1321  Mike Molloy            M1934     395/1456       53:21     1:51:40     2:47:10       53:07     3:40:16    8:34     3:44:14
1322  Michael Murray         M4549      138/541       48:01     1:42:47     2:43:01     1:00:31     3:43:32    8:34     3:44:15
1323  James Mercer           M4044      205/657       49:54     1:45:05     2:42:14     1:01:01     3:43:15    8:34     3:44:17
1324  Brian Robran           M1934     396/1456       48:14     1:43:28     2:40:42     1:01:50     3:42:31    8:34     3:44:18
1325  Kristin Imsande        F1934     132/1308       49:17     1:45:43     2:44:47       58:03     3:42:50    8:34     3:44:18
1326  Brent Ertl             M1934     397/1456       54:27     1:49:50     2:45:55       54:25     3:40:20    8:34     3:44:19
1327  Steven Savageau        M5054       98/424       51:07     1:44:47     2:40:50     1:00:57     3:41:47    8:34     3:44:19
1328  Cari Tschida           F3539       36/410       51:52     1:49:42     2:48:05       54:49     3:42:53    8:34     3:44:20
1329  Les Zorb               M5559       39/225       51:48     1:48:52     2:46:57       55:40     3:42:36    8:34     3:44:20
1330  Tom Chirhart           M5559       40/225       48:50     1:43:19     2:45:21       58:37     3:43:57    8:34     3:44:21
1331  Paul Johnson           M1934     398/1456       52:09     1:49:55     2:48:37       54:50     3:43:27    8:34     3:44:24
1332  Emily Wandell          F1934     133/1308       52:22     1:49:44     2:46:47       55:56     3:42:43    8:34     3:44:24
1333  Heather Rasmussen      F1934     134/1308       48:42     1:42:47     2:43:45       59:27     3:43:12    8:34     3:44:27
1334  Todd Volheim           M3539      207/714       49:01     1:44:35     2:42:03     1:01:37     3:43:40    8:34     3:44:28
1335  Scott Perpich          M1934     399/1456       47:50     1:43:29     2:44:52       57:58     3:42:49    8:34     3:44:28
1336  Jeremy Hoehn           M1934     400/1456       47:10     1:39:36     2:38:55     1:04:38     3:43:33    8:34     3:44:31
1337  Matthew Bugbee         M1934     401/1456       45:25     1:36:40     2:36:57     1:06:51     3:43:47    8:34     3:44:32
1338  Allyson Thomas         F1934     135/1308       51:28     1:48:24     2:48:29       54:32     3:43:01    8:34     3:44:34
1339  Massoud Messkoub       M5559       41/225       48:36     1:44:35     2:42:09     1:01:03     3:43:12    8:34     3:44:34
1340  Kenneth Horton         M1934     402/1456       45:12     1:36:22     2:41:05     1:02:36     3:43:40    8:34     3:44:34
1341  Steven Otto            M4044      206/657       46:42     1:42:48     2:44:13     1:00:00     3:44:13    8:34     3:44:34
1342  Amy Clark              F4044       32/347       48:49     1:44:30     2:44:35       58:38     3:43:13    8:34     3:44:35
1343  Kathy Fast             F3539       37/410       48:24     1:44:48     2:46:01       57:39     3:43:40    8:34     3:44:36
1344  Duane Jacobson         M4044      207/657       48:21     1:42:46     2:41:46     1:02:29     3:44:15    8:34     3:44:37
1345  Bradley Lance          M4044      208/657       50:25     1:45:31     2:44:23       59:26     3:43:49    8:35     3:44:40
1346  Angela Walther         F3539       38/410       49:35     1:46:55     2:48:41       56:01     3:44:41    8:35     3:44:43
1347  Mark Weis              M4044      209/657       52:20     1:49:05     2:47:02       56:01     3:43:03    8:35     3:44:45
1348  Jason Haddock          M1934     403/1456       48:44     1:42:56     2:41:07     1:02:25     3:43:32    8:35     3:44:47
1349  William Thompson       M4044      210/657       47:46     1:41:04     2:40:22     1:01:47     3:42:09    8:35     3:44:48
1350  Pamela Baker           F1934     136/1308       49:18     1:45:02     2:44:55       59:13     3:44:07    8:35     3:44:53
1351  Benjamin Greshwalk     M1934     404/1456       37:35     1:24:06     2:42:25     1:02:28     3:44:52    8:35     3:44:54
1352  Douglas Mark           M3539      208/714       48:59     1:44:47     2:45:13       57:48     3:43:00    8:35     3:44:54
1353  Jeffrey Dennis         M4044      211/657       49:06     1:46:21     2:45:15       57:47     3:43:01    8:35     3:44:54
1354  Dale Amy               M4044      212/657       50:23     1:46:54     2:47:34       55:54     3:43:28    8:35     3:44:55
1355  Tim Surcess            M4549      139/541       47:24     1:41:18     2:41:55     1:02:01     3:43:56    8:35     3:44:56
1356  Angela Burton          F1934     137/1308       49:30     1:44:14     2:46:11       57:09     3:43:19    8:35     3:44:57
1357  Bill Helwig            M4549      140/541       48:33     1:42:43     2:41:26       55:16     3:36:41    8:35     3:44:57
1358  Dawn Rosicky           F4044       33/347       49:51     1:47:58     2:48:11       56:15     3:44:26    8:35     3:44:58
1359  Daniel Mccarty         M1934     405/1456       50:19     1:45:18     2:43:17     1:00:47     3:44:03    8:35     3:44:58
1360  Chad Bjugan            M1934     406/1456       49:43     1:45:07     2:43:11     1:00:47     3:43:57    8:35     3:45:00
1361  John Jacobson          M5054       99/424       47:03     1:40:42     2:41:28     1:03:24     3:44:51    8:35     3:45:00
1362  Todd Wheeler           M4044      213/657       47:12     1:41:48     2:42:22     1:01:54     3:44:16    8:35     3:45:00
1363  Desmond Kirchhofer     M1934     407/1456       51:15     1:46:11     2:43:42       55:36     3:39:17    8:35     3:45:01
1364  Mike Gaboury           M4549      141/541       51:10     1:48:48     2:48:16       55:10     3:43:26    8:35     3:45:01
1365  William Younger        M3539      209/714       46:55     1:39:17     2:33:13     1:10:29     3:43:42    8:36     3:45:04
1366  Joe Grzelewski         M4549      142/541       50:13     1:46:31     2:45:24       58:40     3:44:03    8:36     3:45:04
1367  Anna Gunderson         F1934     138/1308       47:17     1:40:15     2:43:54     1:00:05     3:43:59    8:36     3:45:04
1368  Gene Geller            M5559       42/225       51:52     1:48:57     2:47:22       54:36     3:41:57    8:36     3:45:05
1369  Marie Dawson           F4044       34/347       51:34     1:50:13     2:48:02       53:03     3:41:04    8:36     3:45:09
1370  Jamie Schlafke         F3539       39/410       49:15     1:44:26     2:42:46     1:00:58     3:43:44    8:36     3:45:10
1371  Melissa Fee            F3539       40/410       47:03     1:43:01     2:42:41     1:01:40     3:44:21    8:36     3:45:10
1372  Kim Karioja            F4044       35/347       51:13     1:49:09     2:47:12       56:12     3:43:23    8:36     3:45:13
1373  Hermilo Aguilera       M5054      100/424       46:18     1:41:35     2:42:44     1:02:25     3:45:09    8:36     3:45:15
1374  Kelly Anton            F1934     139/1308       50:48     1:48:52     2:47:14       56:23     3:43:36    8:36     3:45:16
1375  Russell Kremer         M5054      101/424       47:24     1:43:25     2:47:18       56:46     3:44:03    8:36     3:45:16
1376  Daniel Wallerstein     M4549      143/541       49:44     1:45:14     2:46:13       58:19     3:44:32    8:36     3:45:18
1377  Mark Syring            M1934     408/1456       48:26     1:43:15     2:42:47     1:01:25     3:44:12    8:36     3:45:20
1378  Stephen Davis          M5054      102/424       53:58     1:55:09     2:52:57       50:56     3:43:52    8:36     3:45:21
1379  Michael Cloutier       M4549      144/541       53:58     1:55:09     2:52:57       50:56     3:43:53    8:36     3:45:22
1380  Doug Kintzle           M3539      210/714       46:34     1:38:50     2:38:35     1:05:38     3:44:13    8:36     3:45:22
1381  Michelle Mitchell      F1934     140/1308       51:37     1:50:26     2:48:47       55:17     3:44:04    8:36     3:45:24
1382  Paul Engstrom          M3539      211/714       53:54     1:52:18     2:50:43       52:26     3:43:09    8:36     3:45:25
1383  Mark Vanderstelt       M5559       43/225       46:43     1:40:12     2:40:52     1:04:03     3:44:55    8:36     3:45:25
1384  David Thoen            M4044      214/657       48:43     1:43:33     2:40:34     1:04:22     3:44:56    8:36     3:45:28
1385  Kimberly Keller        F1934     141/1308       53:24     1:52:02     2:51:23       52:16     3:43:38    8:36     3:45:29
1386  Michelle Erickson      F1934     142/1308       47:48     1:42:43     2:42:27     1:01:41     3:44:07    8:37     3:45:32
1387  Reade Allen            M1934     409/1456       42:47     1:32:35     2:35:33     1:09:18     3:44:50    8:37     3:45:33
1388  Danielle Coffman       F1934     143/1308       50:02     1:46:44     2:46:17       57:31     3:43:47    8:37     3:45:33
1389  Rodney Kollman         M3539      212/714       53:15     1:49:04     2:46:57       56:02     3:42:58    8:37     3:45:34
1390  William Petsch         M5054      103/424       47:48     1:42:08     2:41:45     1:03:06     3:44:51    8:37     3:45:34
1391  Dave Kunkle            M1934     410/1456       53:22     1:52:49     2:50:34       53:17     3:43:51    8:37     3:45:36
1392  Julie O'neill          F1934     144/1308       49:48     1:45:10     2:45:43       58:25     3:44:08    8:37     3:45:38
1393  Jessica Wendt          F1934     145/1308       51:19     1:48:17     2:46:39       56:43     3:43:22    8:37     3:45:38
1394  Elisabeth Rottach      F1934     146/1308       53:13     1:49:28     2:46:25       57:34     3:43:59    8:37     3:45:40
1395  Greg Koivisto          M1934     411/1456       51:25     1:49:39     2:47:14       56:57     3:44:11    8:37     3:45:40
1396  Andrew Becker          M1934     412/1456       53:19     1:51:24     2:50:14       51:59     3:42:13    8:37     3:45:41
1397  John Ferkul            M3539      213/714       48:20     1:43:05     2:38:57     1:05:17     3:44:13    8:37     3:45:43
1398  Mary Schmeling         F4549       13/221       50:15     1:47:42     2:47:40       56:34     3:44:13    8:37     3:45:46
1399  Patrick Mcgough        M4549      145/541       50:09     1:46:05     2:45:31       58:33     3:44:03    8:37     3:45:46
1400  Stephen Schaefer       M4044      215/657       50:48     1:46:49     2:45:10       59:30     3:44:40    8:37     3:45:47
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1401  Timothy Jackson        M1934     413/1456       47:19     1:39:34     2:42:01     1:02:43     3:44:44    8:37     3:45:50
1402  Bradley Thomas         M4044      216/657       49:42     1:45:20     2:45:04       59:11     3:44:14    8:37     3:45:51
1403  Brent Godbout          M1934     414/1456       52:41     1:51:16     2:48:59       52:08     3:41:06    8:37     3:45:52
1404  Barry Griffith         M3539      214/714       47:35     1:41:25     2:41:16     1:04:14     3:45:30    8:37     3:45:55
1405  Bradley Hickerson      M3539      215/714       49:06     1:42:56     2:43:16       59:22     3:42:37    8:38     3:45:56
1406  Jan O'brien            F4044       36/347       50:00     1:47:57     2:47:44       56:23     3:44:06    8:38     3:45:57
1407  Michael Heier          M1934     415/1456       51:08     1:47:33     2:46:48       57:03     3:43:51    8:38     3:45:58
1408  Kristine Becker        F1934     147/1308       51:06     1:52:33     2:54:45       50:03     3:44:48    8:38     3:46:00
1409  Robin Leali            F3539       41/410       50:38     1:48:39     2:47:56       56:02     3:43:57    8:38     3:46:03
1410  Kevin Spaniol          M1934     416/1456       53:25     1:51:19     2:50:03       54:10     3:44:13    8:38     3:46:04
1411  Matt Barnard           M3539      216/714       50:37     1:52:40     2:52:03       53:30     3:45:32    8:38     3:46:05
1412  Randall Boler          M4549      146/541       49:24     1:44:40     2:43:57     1:00:42     3:44:39    8:38     3:46:06
1413  Jay Elstad             M4044      217/657       51:26     1:48:10     2:46:03       59:35     3:45:37    8:38     3:46:07
1414  Karmin Declerck        F1934     148/1308       51:26     1:48:11     2:46:06       59:32     3:45:37    8:38     3:46:07
1415  Robert Economy         M4044      218/657       50:09     1:46:14     2:44:53       59:31     3:44:24    8:38     3:46:07
1416  Patrick Brickson       M3539      217/714       49:54     1:47:06     2:46:38       57:59     3:44:36    8:38     3:46:09
1417  Kenneth Konjura        M4044      219/657       46:28     1:39:24     2:44:03     1:01:21     3:45:24    8:38     3:46:10
1418  Renee Koski            F1934     149/1308       52:18     1:52:04     2:51:34       52:41     3:44:14    8:38     3:46:11
1419  Craig Johnson          M4549      147/541       48:26     1:42:30     2:40:32     1:04:54     3:45:25    8:38     3:46:11
1420  Mike Rembleski         M5054      104/424       48:27     1:43:32     2:45:42     1:00:01     3:45:43    8:38     3:46:11
1421  Scott Mcculloch        M1934     417/1456       52:17     1:50:30     2:50:50       53:47     3:44:37    8:38     3:46:15
1422  Leon Boeckermann       M4549      148/541       49:10     1:45:59     2:46:46       58:49     3:45:35    8:38     3:46:17
1423  Patrick Carrier        M5054      105/424       48:55     1:45:12     2:44:58     1:01:12     3:46:10    8:38     3:46:18
1424  Jeffrey Hutton         M4549      149/541       52:18     1:50:25     2:51:01       53:25     3:44:25    8:38     3:46:21
1425  Andrew Power           M5559       44/225       46:48     1:41:24     2:45:21     1:00:36     3:45:57    8:38     3:46:22
1426  Jeff Johnson           M1934     418/1456       44:34     1:37:28     2:42:20     1:03:37     3:45:56    8:38     3:46:22
1427  Rebecca Shabel         F1934     150/1308       52:24     1:48:06     2:46:29       54:59     3:41:27    8:39     3:46:23
1428  James Pospisil         M1934     419/1456       50:56     1:48:17     2:48:21       55:55     3:44:15    8:39     3:46:24
1429  Aaron Tofte            M1934     420/1456       50:24     1:45:19     2:45:40     1:00:02     3:45:42    8:39     3:46:25
1430  David Peterson         M4549      150/541       48:53     1:44:04     2:43:06     1:01:17     3:44:22    8:39     3:46:25
1431  John Paisley           M5054      106/424       49:02     1:44:53     2:43:16     1:02:53     3:46:08    8:39     3:46:27
1432  Jerod Nowicki          M1934     421/1456       50:00     1:46:26     2:46:45       57:30     3:44:15    8:39     3:46:28
1433  Mary Adamy             F4549       14/221       51:30     1:49:38     2:49:46       55:04     3:44:50    8:39     3:46:29
1434  Douglas Happy          M4549      151/541       48:48     1:44:12     2:44:23     1:01:14     3:45:37    8:39     3:46:29
1435  Tricia Sundeen         F3539       42/410       50:48     1:48:52     2:48:47       56:02     3:44:49    8:39     3:46:30
1436  Patti Schmidt          F1934     151/1308       49:32     1:44:48     2:42:23     1:03:01     3:45:24    8:39     3:46:37
1437  Chris Anderson         M3539      218/714       49:53     1:46:06     2:43:59     1:00:38     3:44:37    8:39     3:46:37
1438  Mark Balsiger          M5054      107/424       49:19     1:44:30     2:40:45     1:04:29     3:45:13    8:39     3:46:38
1439  Louis Heidenreich      M3539      219/714       48:49     1:41:36     2:36:07     1:08:58     3:45:04    8:39     3:46:38
1440  Annie Stauder          F1934     152/1308       48:43     1:43:48     2:43:57     1:00:36     3:44:32    8:39     3:46:39
1441  Michael Dahl           M1934     422/1456       53:14     1:49:48     2:46:25       58:34     3:44:58    8:39     3:46:40
1442  Sarah Norenberg        F1934     153/1308       55:43     1:54:54     2:52:39       51:40     3:44:19    8:39     3:46:40
1443  James Zitzmann         M4549      152/541       51:05     1:48:51     2:49:39       56:27     3:46:05    8:39     3:46:40
1444  Sheila Kelley          F1934     154/1308       52:06     1:49:58     2:48:31       55:23     3:43:54    8:39     3:46:40
1445  Jennifer Houck         F1934     155/1308       52:11     1:50:54     2:52:15       53:37     3:45:52    8:39     3:46:42
1446  Samantha Smith         F1218         3/40       52:12     1:50:54     2:52:16       53:36     3:45:52    8:39     3:46:42
1447  Larry Mathias          M4549      153/541       49:18     1:44:26     2:44:36     1:00:46     3:45:22    8:39     3:46:47
1448  Chad Spiry             M3539      220/714       49:47     1:47:54     2:46:46       58:16     3:45:02    8:39     3:46:47
1449  Bryan Andersen         M1934     423/1456       52:09     1:47:57     2:45:17       56:25     3:41:41    8:40     3:46:50
1450  Danie Jackson          M5054      108/424       51:27     1:49:27     2:49:54       55:11     3:45:05    8:40     3:46:50
1451  Sarah Amundson         F1934     156/1308       49:43     1:46:33     2:45:55       59:37     3:45:31    8:40     3:46:51
1452  Scott Mooring          M1934     424/1456       51:11     1:49:02     2:47:04       57:56     3:44:59    8:40     3:46:53
1453  Stacia Marsolek        F1934     157/1308       49:01     1:46:44     2:49:22       56:05     3:45:27    8:40     3:46:53
1454  David Majeski          M5559       45/225       52:20     1:50:30     2:48:02       53:15     3:41:17    8:40     3:46:56
1455  Mark Robson            M4549      154/541       50:33     1:46:33     2:45:58       59:20     3:45:18    8:40     3:46:56
1456  Kirk Anderson          M3539      221/714       48:11     1:42:17     2:42:26     1:02:31     3:44:57    8:40     3:46:57
1457  Susan Frye             F1934     158/1308       51:37     1:48:48     2:47:44       57:21     3:45:04    8:40     3:46:57
1458  Bob Frey               M5559       46/225       48:41     1:42:56     2:40:56     1:05:36     3:46:32    8:40     3:46:57
1459  Megan Nielsen          F1934     159/1308       53:56     1:53:57     2:51:15       51:59     3:43:13    8:40     3:46:58
1460  Gary Hedin             M1934     425/1456       54:00     1:53:40     2:51:27       53:19     3:44:45    8:40     3:47:00
1461  Andrew Tomsche         M1218        16/46       50:21     1:45:20     2:44:47       59:54     3:44:41    8:40     3:47:03
1462  Janus Butcher          M4044      220/657       50:15     1:44:58     2:41:51     1:04:17     3:46:07    8:40     3:47:03
1463  John Schmid            M1934     426/1456       45:57     1:40:23     2:41:17     1:00:42     3:41:58    8:40     3:47:03
1464  Mary Bergman           F4044       37/347       51:24     1:50:42     2:51:10       53:55     3:45:04    8:40     3:47:04
1465  Heidi Singerhouse      F3539       43/410       51:47     1:50:47     2:50:26       54:49     3:45:14    8:40     3:47:05
1466  John Broden            M3539      222/714       51:04     1:48:39     2:46:39       55:45     3:42:24    8:40     3:47:06
1467  Lisa Clark             F1934     160/1308                 1:40:54                             3:45:45    8:40     3:47:09
1468  David Vogel            M1934     427/1456       46:13     1:40:28     2:45:56     1:00:22     3:46:18    8:40     3:47:09
1469  Caroline Hale-Coldwell F4044       38/347       53:07     1:52:20     2:52:15       53:38     3:45:52    8:40     3:47:10
1470  Brian Dobbie           M5054      109/424       49:27     1:44:46     2:44:12     1:01:40     3:45:51    8:40     3:47:10
1471  Derek Goerke           M1934     428/1456       51:16     1:49:04     2:49:11       56:21     3:45:32    8:40     3:47:11
1472  Jean Adams             F4549       15/221       51:40     1:50:56     2:50:33       55:20     3:45:53    8:41     3:47:16
1473  Marc Ferland           M1934     429/1456       48:34     1:43:59     2:42:13     1:03:47     3:46:00    8:41     3:47:17
1474  Emily Gottlieb         F1934     161/1308       50:55     1:48:02     2:46:59       58:43     3:45:42    8:41     3:47:18
1475  Ashley Griffin         F1934     162/1308       50:55     1:48:02     2:46:59       58:43     3:45:42    8:41     3:47:18
1476  Angela Callanan        F4044       39/347       51:26     1:49:10     2:47:16       58:26     3:45:42    8:41     3:47:19
1477  Jill Sonnesyn          F4044       40/347       48:19     1:44:30     2:46:30     1:00:13     3:46:42    8:41     3:47:20
1478  Jeff Power             M5054      110/424       49:14     1:46:01     2:47:24       59:54     3:47:17    8:41     3:47:21
1479  Jason Reyerson         M1934     430/1456       50:45     1:46:50     2:45:02     1:00:34     3:45:36    8:41     3:47:21
1480  James Biorn            M5054      111/424       51:15     1:49:27     2:49:41       57:26     3:47:06    8:41     3:47:22
1481  Anthony Greig          M5054      112/424       50:13     1:46:04     2:46:19     1:00:14     3:46:33    8:41     3:47:25
1482  Cary Kinross-Wright    F1934     163/1308       49:15     1:44:47     2:46:53       59:22     3:46:15    8:41     3:47:26
1483  Michael Scherer        M3539      223/714       47:03     1:40:28     2:42:19     1:03:48     3:46:06    8:41     3:47:27
1484  Kevin Prinsen          M4044      221/657       50:22     1:46:31     2:45:45       59:49     3:45:34    8:41     3:47:29
1485  Benjamin Kipp          M1934     431/1456       53:06     1:52:42     2:50:50       53:48     3:44:38    8:41     3:47:30
1486  Maggie Kison           F1934     164/1308       51:37     1:49:32     2:48:19       57:36     3:45:54    8:41     3:47:31
1487  Thomas Abood           M4044      222/657       51:38     1:50:25     2:47:55       57:11     3:45:06    8:41     3:47:31
1488  Patty Mcnamara-Nelson  F3539       44/410       50:05     1:51:25     2:51:04       56:03     3:47:06    8:41     3:47:32
1489  Kirk Knutson           M3539      224/714       53:05     1:54:26     2:50:29       51:16     3:41:45    8:41     3:47:32
1490  Douglas Kerfeld        M1934     432/1456       50:22     1:45:09     2:47:30       57:42     3:45:12    8:41     3:47:33
1491  Andrew Larson          M1934     433/1456       52:02     1:50:56     2:46:26       55:36     3:42:02    8:41     3:47:33
1492  Bruce Erickson         M4549      155/541       49:55     1:47:39     2:48:02       58:14     3:46:16    8:41     3:47:34
1493  Jeff Barden            M3539      225/714       51:20     1:49:04     2:47:08       58:41     3:45:49    8:41     3:47:34
1494  Jeffrey Martin         M1934     434/1456       55:08     1:54:48     2:54:24       51:03     3:45:27    8:41     3:47:37
1495  Keith Janson           M1934     435/1456       51:57     1:49:38     2:48:15       58:29     3:46:43    8:41     3:47:39
1496  Aaron Roth             M1934     436/1456       50:32     1:45:34     2:46:42       59:18     3:46:00    8:41     3:47:39
1497  Arthur Mcfarland       M4549      156/541       48:10     1:42:29     2:40:46     1:04:39     3:45:25    8:41     3:47:40
1498  Perry Middlemist       M4549      157/541       49:27     1:44:45     2:43:20     1:03:04     3:46:23    8:41     3:47:40
1499  Robbin Semons          F4044       41/347       49:35     1:47:06     2:49:19       56:33     3:45:52    8:41     3:47:40
1500  Peter Busch            M4044      223/657       48:15     1:44:33     2:47:38       59:51     3:47:29    8:42     3:47:41
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1501  Susan Johnson          F3539       45/410       50:59     1:48:39     2:49:25       55:57     3:45:22    8:42     3:47:43
1502  Joy Frisch             F1934     165/1308       51:30     1:48:19     2:49:58       56:13     3:46:11    8:42     3:47:44
1503  Jeffrey Roehl          M4044      224/657       49:21     1:44:55     2:47:06       59:14     3:46:20    8:42     3:47:47
1504  Jennifer Gundale       F1934     166/1308       51:51     1:49:45     2:48:03       55:40     3:43:43    8:42     3:47:48
1505  Daniel Barr            M5054      113/424       49:30     1:44:43     2:44:07     1:02:28     3:46:34    8:42     3:47:49
1506  Gregory Kaster         M4044      225/657       51:00     1:50:33     2:50:11       55:23     3:45:34    8:42     3:47:50
1507  James Guettler         M3539      226/714       53:33     1:52:56     2:53:16       54:04     3:47:20    8:42     3:47:51
1508  Craig Morgan           M1934     437/1456       48:01     1:40:47     2:43:20     1:03:19     3:46:38    8:42     3:47:51
1509  Jim Browning           M1934     438/1456       47:18     1:39:24     2:40:07     1:07:09     3:47:15    8:42     3:47:54
1510  Megan Symes            F1934     167/1308       52:29     1:51:43     2:51:37       54:16     3:45:53    8:42     3:47:57
1511  Michael Brown          M3539      227/714       52:29     1:51:44     2:51:38       54:16     3:45:53    8:42     3:47:58
1512  Marvin Trandem         M5559       47/225       48:24     1:43:55     2:43:59     1:02:12     3:46:11    8:42     3:47:59
1513  Christa Pribula        F1934     168/1308       56:50     1:56:16     2:53:12       52:06     3:45:18    8:42     3:47:59
1514  Jami Peterson          F1934     169/1308       56:49     1:56:16     2:53:11       52:06     3:45:17    8:42     3:47:59
1515  Scott Pleus            M3539      228/714       49:23     1:44:54     2:46:30     1:00:12     3:46:42    8:42     3:48:01
1516  Trevor Kaldor          M1934     439/1456       41:32     1:36:27     2:43:24     1:03:36     3:46:59    8:42     3:48:02
1517  Tamara King            F3539       46/410       52:45     1:53:37     2:54:09       53:47     3:47:56    8:42     3:48:03
1518  Karen Danlanich        F4044       42/347       49:29     1:46:58     2:49:04       58:01     3:47:05    8:42     3:48:04
1519  Justine Topel          F1934     170/1308       49:53     1:45:14     2:43:26     1:02:23     3:45:49    8:42     3:48:05
1520  Chris Flaten           M4044      226/657       47:19     1:41:54     2:43:41     1:02:42     3:46:23    8:42     3:48:05
1521  Clyde Owen             M4044      227/657       49:32     1:44:41     2:42:19     1:04:30     3:46:49    8:42     3:48:06
1522  Jeff Kaiser            M1934     440/1456       49:39     1:44:50     2:46:17     1:00:33     3:46:50    8:43     3:48:07
1523  Daniel Clapper         M5054      114/424       51:39     1:47:35     2:45:45     1:00:48     3:46:32    8:43     3:48:09
1524  Steven Goldade         M3539      229/714       51:26     1:49:51     2:49:13       54:55     3:44:07    8:43     3:48:10
1525  Karen Lommel           F1934     171/1308       49:07     1:44:51     2:44:57     1:01:30     3:46:27    8:43     3:48:10
1526  Cliff Reithel          M5559       48/225       50:15     1:45:27     2:47:59       59:28     3:47:27    8:43     3:48:14
1527  Jill Pitzen            F1934     172/1308       52:54     1:52:38     2:53:05       53:55     3:46:59    8:43     3:48:16
1528  Lindsey Ogren          F1934     173/1308       52:55     1:52:39     2:53:06       53:54     3:46:59    8:43     3:48:16
1529  Braden Beam            M3539      230/714       50:04     1:46:26     2:49:15       57:59     3:47:14    8:43     3:48:18
1530  Paul Lavoie            M4044      228/657       52:00     1:49:04     2:46:26       57:54     3:44:19    8:43     3:48:19
1531  Raymond Despiegler     M3539      231/714       49:45     1:44:51     2:40:08     1:07:09     3:47:17    8:43     3:48:20
1532  Mark Zwolenski         M4044      229/657       50:48     1:47:37     2:45:24     1:01:07     3:46:30    8:43     3:48:20
1533  Beth Peterson          F1934     174/1308       49:11     1:44:36     2:47:51       58:58     3:46:49    8:43     3:48:22
1534  Elaine Van Dyck        F5054        7/129       47:51     1:44:23     2:46:48     1:01:12     3:47:59    8:43     3:48:24
1535  Terry Gust             M4549      158/541       51:32     1:48:54     2:46:54       58:53     3:45:46    8:43     3:48:25
1536  Wallace Sturdivant     M4549      159/541       49:19     1:46:12     2:47:51       59:49     3:47:39    8:43     3:48:28
1537  Roman Mirsky           M1934     441/1456       51:58     1:47:58     2:44:45       58:47     3:43:32    8:43     3:48:29
1538  Ethan Beilke-Mccallum  M1934     442/1456       49:17     1:44:38     2:51:12       54:01     3:45:13    8:44     3:48:34
1539  Michelle Olsson        F1934     175/1308       48:07     1:45:07     2:48:19       59:51     3:48:09    8:44     3:48:36
1540  Michelle Blenker       F1934     176/1308       51:25     1:48:47     2:49:47       57:40     3:47:27    8:44     3:48:37
1541  Julie Bedford          F3539       47/410       52:25     1:50:22     2:50:31       56:12     3:46:43    8:44     3:48:39
1542  Janet Winter           F1934     177/1308       53:07     1:50:04     2:48:37       56:40     3:45:16    8:44     3:48:39
1543  Jame Winchell          M4044      230/657       47:37     1:40:50     2:40:16     1:07:28     3:47:44    8:44     3:48:39
1544  Suzanne Petta          F1934     178/1308       50:20     1:46:28     2:44:54       59:26     3:44:19    8:44     3:48:41
1545  Jason Daniels          M1934     443/1456       48:57     1:50:28     2:51:16       56:02     3:47:17    8:44     3:48:42
1546  Sara Boudouris         F1934     179/1308       51:53     1:49:53     2:49:58       57:00     3:46:58    8:44     3:48:43
1547  Richard Carryer        M3539      232/714       51:11     1:48:24     2:46:05       59:57     3:46:02    8:44     3:48:43
1548  Sara Strasser          F1934     180/1308       51:30     1:49:41     2:51:02       55:32     3:46:34    8:44     3:48:44
1549  Jason Johnson          M1934     444/1456       54:00     1:53:39     2:51:26       55:03     3:46:29    8:44     3:48:44
1550  Don Myers              M5054      115/424       49:42     1:46:32     2:49:42       58:44     3:48:26    8:44     3:48:45
1551  John Bitner            M1934     445/1456       48:01     1:44:21     2:47:12     1:00:16     3:47:28    8:44     3:48:45
1552  Michael Iserman        M1934     446/1456       52:09     1:47:11     2:46:26       57:46     3:44:11    8:44     3:48:46
1553  Shenita Lewis          F1934     181/1308       51:23     1:49:09     2:47:20       59:46     3:47:06    8:44     3:48:48
1554  Richard Trochman       M6569         2/37       49:48     1:49:23     2:52:10       56:25     3:48:35    8:44     3:48:55
1555  David Harrell          M6064       10/110       49:48     1:46:46     2:48:52       58:42     3:47:34    8:44     3:48:56
1556  Adam Davis             M1934     447/1456       46:23     1:40:04     2:43:09     1:05:15     3:48:24    8:44     3:48:58
1557  Nicholas Schlagel      M1934     448/1456       51:43     1:50:13     2:49:53       57:36     3:47:28    8:44     3:48:59
1558  Ryan Andrist           M1934     449/1456       42:44     1:34:33     2:43:13     1:04:45     3:47:58    8:44     3:48:59
1559  Allen Stoltman         M1934     450/1456       51:16     1:49:33     2:49:23       58:06     3:47:28    8:44     3:48:59
1560  Donna Cappello         F1934     182/1308       51:30     1:49:32     2:50:02       57:19     3:47:20    8:45     3:49:00
1561  Brian Schneider        M3539      233/714       48:58     1:44:09     2:45:13     1:01:53     3:47:06    8:45     3:49:00
1562  Scott Burton           M3539      234/714       51:43     1:48:22     2:49:01       59:11     3:48:12    8:45     3:49:03
1563  Thomas Austin          M5054      116/424       51:57     1:49:17     2:49:32       57:39     3:47:11    8:45     3:49:03
1564  David Buye             M1934     451/1456       45:37     1:37:12     2:40:19     1:07:33     3:47:52    8:45     3:49:04
1565  Anthony Martin         M1934     452/1456       50:16     1:47:01     2:47:31       59:42     3:47:12    8:45     3:49:05
1566  Bob Hoad               M1934     453/1456       53:07     1:51:44     2:52:03       55:35     3:47:38    8:45     3:49:05
1567  Bessie Swan            F4044       43/347       49:25     1:45:16     2:47:22     1:00:26     3:47:47    8:45     3:49:06
1568  Darrel Spiczka         M4549      160/541       49:15     1:45:25     2:44:45     1:04:02     3:48:47    8:45     3:49:07
1569  Amanda Stockman        F1934     183/1308       51:17     1:49:39     2:50:46       57:03     3:47:49    8:45     3:49:07
1570  Cheryl Cicmil          F4044       44/347       51:24     1:49:11     2:48:02       59:28     3:47:29    8:45     3:49:08
1571  Michael Larson         M4549      161/541       48:22     1:44:12     2:44:24     1:03:47     3:48:10    8:45     3:49:09
1572  Jerry Giancola         M5054      117/424       52:05     1:51:34     2:53:02       55:23     3:48:25    8:45     3:49:09
1573  Angela Weekly          F1934     184/1308       54:06     1:52:23     2:52:08       54:36     3:46:44    8:45     3:49:11
1574  Ryan Scherz            M1934     454/1456       53:26     1:50:37     2:47:17     1:00:58     3:48:15    8:45     3:49:12
1575  Noelle Stoyles         F1934     185/1308       49:50     1:47:25     2:49:21       58:48     3:48:09    8:45     3:49:15
1576  Christopher Clausen    M1934     455/1456       53:51     1:53:08     2:52:33       54:23     3:46:56    8:45     3:49:16
1577  Joe Bothwell           M1934     456/1456       53:51     1:53:08     2:52:33       54:23     3:46:56    8:45     3:49:16
1578  Katy Wieczorek         F1934     186/1308       55:55     1:56:21     2:54:59       50:47     3:45:45    8:45     3:49:20
1579  Karen Gilbert          F3539       48/410       49:15     1:44:34     2:45:25     1:02:28     3:47:53    8:45     3:49:20
1580  Gary Hoffman           M5054      118/424       50:32     1:47:35     2:47:57     1:00:56     3:48:53    8:45     3:49:20
1581  Thomas Wahl            M1934     457/1456       47:46     1:41:45     2:41:18     1:06:37     3:47:54    8:45     3:49:21
1582  Michelle Garrity       F3539       49/410       54:03     1:51:49     2:50:52       55:10     3:46:02    8:45     3:49:21
1583  Tim Ilten              M4044      231/657       52:06     1:52:01     2:53:55       53:06     3:47:00    8:45     3:49:25
1584  Bret Emmel             M4549      162/541       52:38     1:52:11     2:51:43       57:35     3:49:18    8:46     3:49:26
1585  Jeff Votava            M3539      235/714       48:58     1:44:56     2:47:18     1:01:45     3:49:03    8:46     3:49:29
1586  Todd Elftmann          M4044      232/657       49:36     1:45:07     2:46:13     1:01:54     3:48:07    8:46     3:49:30
1587  Kelley Dutcher         M5054      119/424       48:49     1:44:24     2:46:30     1:01:44     3:48:13    8:46     3:49:33
1588  Lee Stauffacher        M6064       11/110       51:27     1:52:41     2:52:48       55:05     3:47:52    8:46     3:49:33
1589  Alex Bourdage          M4044      233/657       49:17     1:44:52     2:45:34     1:03:36     3:49:10    8:46     3:49:33
1590  Timothy Stearns        M4044      234/657       50:23     1:46:59     2:46:29     1:00:37     3:47:06    8:46     3:49:34
1591  Jon Reemtsma           M1934     458/1456       52:58     1:53:40     2:54:14       53:15     3:47:28    8:46     3:49:34
1592  John Tieben            M1934     459/1456       46:53     1:40:45     2:40:52     1:07:54     3:48:46    8:46     3:49:35
1593  Stacey Klein           F3539       50/410       51:42     1:50:02     2:50:40       58:12     3:48:52    8:46     3:49:35
1594  Scott Thorson          M4044      235/657       51:14     1:49:01     2:47:05     1:00:41     3:47:45    8:46     3:49:35
1595  Rebecca Bruning        F1934     187/1308       52:58     1:52:26     2:52:49       54:43     3:47:32    8:46     3:49:37
1596  Wayne Ramaker          M4044      236/657       54:36     1:50:21     2:47:50       58:22     3:46:11    8:46     3:49:37
1597  James Rassier          M3539      236/714       45:24     1:41:08     2:45:14       59:41     3:44:54    8:46     3:49:38
1598  Peter Swenson          M1934     460/1456       50:24     1:49:02     2:52:11       56:52     3:49:02    8:46     3:49:38
1599  Sarah Hunter           F1934     188/1308       53:27     1:54:08     2:54:40       53:07     3:47:46    8:46     3:49:38
1600  Mike Muyres            M5559       49/225       48:08     1:44:29     2:49:42       59:42     3:49:23    8:46     3:49:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Jane Wakefield         F4044       45/347       52:25     1:52:03     2:54:36       53:06     3:47:42    8:46     3:49:40
1602  Robert Wied            M4549      163/541       52:28     1:52:01     2:52:24       55:11     3:47:34    8:46     3:49:41
1603  Laurie Comstock        F4549       16/221       52:41     1:51:29     2:51:59       55:29     3:47:28    8:46     3:49:42
1604  Paul Thurston          M3539      237/714       51:04     1:48:20     2:49:23       58:46     3:48:09    8:46     3:49:44
1605  Paul Nyquist           M1934     461/1456       43:18     1:37:51     2:40:57     1:08:24     3:49:21    8:46     3:49:45
1606  Todd Bradbury          M3539      238/714       53:03     1:54:17     2:54:29       54:02     3:48:30    8:46     3:49:46
1607  Nels Dokken            M1934     462/1456       53:39     1:50:59     2:53:37       53:54     3:47:31    8:46     3:49:48
1608  Andrea Carlson         F1934     189/1308       53:16     1:54:01     2:54:28       53:15     3:47:42    8:46     3:49:48
1609  Gregory Schmidt        M1934     463/1456       52:18     1:49:46     2:49:17       58:17     3:47:34    8:46     3:49:48
1610  Craig Seath            M3539      239/714       51:46     1:50:46     2:50:25       57:32     3:47:57    8:46     3:49:48
1611  Erin Mullan            F1934     190/1308       53:07     1:53:52     2:54:22       53:16     3:47:38    8:46     3:49:49
1612  Harry Otto             M4549      164/541       48:27     1:43:59     2:46:36     1:02:33     3:49:08    8:46     3:49:49
1613  Elizabeth Wilkinson    F1934     191/1308       53:07     1:53:52     2:54:22       53:16     3:47:38    8:46     3:49:49
1614  David Barbee           M1934     464/1456       50:44     1:49:13     2:49:58       57:23     3:47:20    8:46     3:49:51
1615  Annie Jung             F4044       46/347       49:33     1:46:18     2:49:37       58:35     3:48:12    8:46     3:49:51
1616  Buddy Anliker          M3539      240/714       52:08     1:49:55     2:51:00       56:55     3:47:54    8:47     3:49:52
1617  Kelly Czech            M1934     465/1456       51:42     1:50:03     2:51:02       58:07     3:49:09    8:47     3:49:52
1618  Daniel Reed            M4044      237/657       47:29     1:44:42     2:46:32     1:03:06     3:49:38    8:47     3:49:52
1619  Sordy Muor             M1934     466/1456       55:09     1:54:48     2:55:11       52:33     3:47:44    8:47     3:49:53
1620  Todd Violante          M3539      241/714       53:26     1:54:29     2:53:58       53:41     3:47:39    8:47     3:49:53
1621  Todd Reif              M4044      238/657       51:17     1:49:08     2:49:13       58:59     3:48:11    8:47     3:49:56
1622  Angela Weiss           F4044       47/347       51:40     1:51:31     2:52:31       55:43     3:48:13    8:47     3:49:58
1623  Abubaker Bushagour     M5054      120/424       50:38     1:48:06     2:50:42       57:10     3:47:52    8:47     3:49:58
1624  Sheryl Buday           F4044       48/347       48:40     1:46:59     2:51:43       56:42     3:48:24    8:47     3:49:59
1625  L Weiss                F4044       49/347       51:01     1:49:38     2:50:09       57:59     3:48:08    8:47     3:50:00
1626  Sarah Young            F1934     192/1308       48:35     1:44:14     2:45:49     1:02:46     3:48:35    8:47     3:50:00
1627  Tina Killey            F4044       50/347       51:36     1:51:34     2:53:08       54:53     3:48:00    8:47     3:50:01
1628  Leslie Page            F1934     193/1308       50:39     1:48:14     2:51:16       56:49     3:48:05    8:47     3:50:02
1629  Jane Inouye            F4044       51/347       53:22     1:54:04     2:54:35       53:30     3:48:04    8:47     3:50:03
1630  Scott Sutherland       M1934     467/1456       51:03     1:49:57     2:48:22       59:26     3:47:47    8:47     3:50:03
1631  John Bristol           M4044      239/657       46:16     1:39:57     2:46:20     1:02:08     3:48:27    8:47     3:50:04
1632  Timothy Ekren          M1934     468/1456       47:54     1:40:35     2:35:52     1:09:45     3:45:37    8:47     3:50:04
1633  Nicole Lang            F1934     194/1308       52:13     1:51:32     2:52:10       56:12     3:48:21    8:47     3:50:05
1634  Luanne Malsin          F1934     195/1308       52:14     1:51:33     2:52:10       56:12     3:48:21    8:47     3:50:05
1635  Jackie Dezellar        F4044       52/347       52:14     1:50:39     2:51:41       55:10     3:46:51    8:47     3:50:06
1636  Kenneth Pratley        M4044      240/657       53:37     1:52:14     2:52:28       54:58     3:47:26    8:47     3:50:09
1637  Steven Busch           M4044      241/657       50:22     1:48:03     2:49:24       59:32     3:48:56    8:47     3:50:10
1638  Kent Smith             M1934     469/1456       51:09     1:49:55     2:47:46     1:01:17     3:49:02    8:47     3:50:15
1639  Stacy Kaiser           F3539       51/410                             2:53:03       57:13     3:50:16    8:47     3:50:16
1640  Donna Turnquist        F3539       52/410                 1:50:52     2:51:39       57:12     3:48:51    8:47     3:50:16
1641  Rory Cameron           M5054      121/424       52:51     1:52:43     2:53:36       55:30     3:49:06    8:48     3:50:19
1642  Gregory Jones          M1934     470/1456       50:34     1:46:21     2:46:17       59:58     3:46:15    8:48     3:50:19
1643  Larry Stall            M5054      122/424       49:52     1:46:10     2:46:29     1:01:41     3:48:10    8:48     3:50:20
1644  Timothy Altmann        M1934     471/1456       47:39     1:41:45     2:46:28     1:02:47     3:49:15    8:48     3:50:20
1645  Linda Kobilarcsik      F4044       53/347       51:46     1:49:26     2:50:29       58:42     3:49:11    8:48     3:50:20
1646  Brent Faul             M1934     472/1456       51:30     1:47:15     2:47:55     1:01:04     3:48:59    8:48     3:50:21
1647  Nick Neeb              M4044      242/657       52:29     1:50:44     2:50:12       58:26     3:48:38    8:48     3:50:22
1648  Kelly Steinwand        F4044       54/347       50:34     1:46:56     2:48:54     1:00:52     3:49:46    8:48     3:50:22
1649  Andrew Vagle           M1934     473/1456       53:17     1:53:26     2:53:53       54:29     3:48:21    8:48     3:50:22
1650  Jeffrey Forst          M4549      165/541       53:37     1:49:59     2:49:10       55:37     3:44:47    8:48     3:50:28
1651  Andrew Lacko           M1934     474/1456       49:16     1:45:08     2:44:14     1:04:43     3:48:57    8:48     3:50:30
1652  John Frein             M1934     475/1456       51:08     1:47:17     2:50:04       58:08     3:48:11    8:48     3:50:31
1653  Scott Hanlon           M1934     476/1456       54:24     1:54:25     2:53:45       54:17     3:48:01    8:48     3:50:34
1654  John Stoffel           M1934     477/1456       48:47     1:44:14     2:47:28     1:02:29     3:49:57    8:48     3:50:34
1655  Leah Polzine           F1934     196/1308       48:35     1:44:38     2:49:34       59:39     3:49:12    8:48     3:50:34
1656  Amy Canevello          F1934     197/1308       53:01     1:50:07     2:49:19       57:46     3:47:05    8:48     3:50:35
1657  Shamrae Kemmet         F4549       17/221       54:58     1:53:53     2:54:30       52:29     3:46:58    8:48     3:50:35
1658  Matthew Daly           M3539      242/714       44:13     1:35:31     2:40:11     1:09:39     3:49:50    8:48     3:50:35
1659  Jim Dietsche           M3539      243/714       51:01     1:47:26     2:46:08     1:03:14     3:49:22    8:48     3:50:36
1660  Duke Copp              M3539      244/714       51:02     1:47:26     2:46:09     1:03:13     3:49:22    8:48     3:50:36
1661  Allan Mccormick        M4044      243/657       51:02     1:47:26     2:46:07     1:03:16     3:49:22    8:48     3:50:36
1662  John Harris            M5559       50/225       49:07     1:45:24     2:48:29     1:00:20     3:48:48    8:48     3:50:42
1663  Brad Frederiksen       M5054      123/424       48:44     1:46:15     2:51:29       58:41     3:50:10    8:48     3:50:43
1664  Joel Patenaude         M1934     478/1456       52:43     1:53:04     2:54:02       54:16     3:48:17    8:49     3:50:46
1665  Timothy Prosen         M1934     479/1456       51:37     1:49:07     2:48:29     1:00:32     3:49:01    8:49     3:50:48
1666  Ted Norberg            M4044      244/657       48:49     1:42:21     2:38:08     1:11:30     3:49:37    8:49     3:50:50
1667  Michael Luebbers       M1934     480/1456       51:16     1:49:53     2:48:44     1:00:17     3:49:01    8:49     3:50:50
1668  David Goodrich         M3539      245/714       52:06     1:49:38     2:49:17       58:38     3:47:55    8:49     3:50:51
1669  Deanna Saville         F1934     198/1308       48:52     1:44:08     2:49:15       59:47     3:49:01    8:49     3:50:52
1670  Meghan Walker          F1934     199/1308       54:22     1:51:56     2:50:22       54:51     3:45:12    8:49     3:50:54
1671  Peter Link             M4549      166/541       49:27     1:45:52     2:48:35     1:01:01     3:49:35    8:49     3:50:54
1672  Chad Burton            M3539      246/714       49:17     1:43:49     2:47:00     1:02:18     3:49:18    8:49     3:50:56
1673  Kristin Tabor          F4044       55/347       52:18     1:51:56     2:53:35       55:35     3:49:09    8:49     3:50:57
1674  Keith Dybsetter        M4549      167/541       48:19     1:43:11     2:47:28     1:02:45     3:50:13    8:49     3:50:59
1675  Ted Rauch              M3539      247/714       51:39     1:46:01     2:44:57     1:01:54     3:46:50    8:49     3:50:59
1676  Jeff Mcgrath           M1934     481/1456       49:13     1:44:23     2:48:17     1:02:03     3:50:20    8:49     3:51:00
1677  Doug Sandahl           M4549      168/541       48:19     1:43:11     2:47:29     1:02:45     3:50:13    8:49     3:51:00
1678  Jacob Galt             M1934     482/1456       51:23     1:49:11     2:47:57     1:01:31     3:49:28    8:49     3:51:01
1679  Randy Toppen           M3539      248/714       54:01     1:54:03     2:54:12       54:43     3:48:55    8:49     3:51:07
1680  Julie Schmitz          F1934     200/1308       53:49     1:54:00     2:52:57       52:55     3:45:51    8:49     3:51:07
1681  Mark Hendrickson       M3539      249/714       49:02     1:45:03     2:49:07     1:01:26     3:50:33    8:49     3:51:09
1682  Michael Laughlin       M4044      245/657       49:34     1:44:59     2:43:57     1:05:35     3:49:31    8:49     3:51:09
1683  Keith Johnson          M4044      246/657       51:01     1:47:31     2:46:22     1:04:28     3:50:49    8:49     3:51:10
1684  Deb Beilke             F4044       56/347       54:01     1:54:03     2:54:12       54:47     3:48:58    8:49     3:51:10
1685  Lynne Wiitala          F4044       57/347       51:56     1:49:53     2:51:14       58:18     3:49:31    8:50     3:51:15
1686  Thomas Diener          M4549      169/541       49:56     1:45:06     2:41:21     1:08:14     3:49:35    8:50     3:51:16
1687  Carter Keller          M3539      250/714       48:36     1:45:09     2:48:41     1:01:53     3:50:33    8:50     3:51:18
1688  Justin Hendricks       M1934     483/1456       53:13     1:50:11     2:54:15       56:12     3:50:26    8:50     3:51:22
1689  Cheri Mcnaboe          F1934     201/1308       53:01     1:52:30     2:52:54       56:30     3:49:23    8:50     3:51:23
1690  Courtney Mcneeley      F1934     202/1308       53:33     1:53:37     2:54:58       54:17     3:49:15    8:50     3:51:23
1691  Craig Franklin         M4044      247/657       49:17     1:47:12     2:48:52     1:01:01     3:49:53    8:50     3:51:26
1692  Danny Ripka            M4549      170/541       53:22     1:54:05     2:54:36       54:55     3:49:31    8:50     3:51:28
1693  Chris Hennessy         M1934     484/1456       51:51     1:50:20     2:49:18     1:00:48     3:50:06    8:50     3:51:29
1694  Neil Franz             M4549      171/541       47:56     1:43:59     2:46:01     1:04:49     3:50:49    8:50     3:51:30
1695  James Gardner Jr       M3539      251/714       48:49     1:43:24     2:49:57     1:00:24     3:50:20    8:50     3:51:31
1696  John Schreifels        M5054      124/424       50:54     1:50:13     2:52:30       58:47     3:51:17    8:50     3:51:33
1697  Geoffrey Milsow        M1934     485/1456       49:38     1:44:04     2:44:54     1:03:53     3:48:46    8:50     3:51:34
1698  Robert Britain         M4549      172/541       49:14     1:44:59     2:49:12     1:02:13     3:51:24    8:50     3:51:34
1699  David Kittleson        M4044      248/657       49:54     1:46:37     2:48:48     1:02:01     3:50:49    8:50     3:51:35
1700  Kari Jones             F3539       53/410       53:12     1:53:14     2:55:07       52:02     3:47:08    8:50     3:51:36
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1701  Sunshine Webster       F1934     203/1308       48:39     1:45:05     2:51:10       59:58     3:51:08    8:50     3:51:36
1702  Anthony Long           M1934     486/1456       50:54     1:45:26     2:41:21     1:08:06     3:49:27    8:51     3:51:38
1703  Susan Duffie           F3539       54/410       51:29     1:49:58     2:49:53       59:44     3:49:37    8:51     3:51:39
1704  Casey Foss             M1934     487/1456       43:47     1:37:29     2:45:34     1:05:40     3:51:14    8:51     3:51:43
1705  Robert Kuehl           M1934     488/1456       41:12     1:33:04     2:38:10     1:09:06     3:47:15    8:51     3:51:45
1706  Rob Schlesinger        M1934     489/1456       50:20     1:47:24     2:44:43     1:02:41     3:47:23    8:51     3:51:46
1707  Dustin Carda           M1934     490/1456       53:30     1:52:25     2:52:03       57:22     3:49:24    8:51     3:51:46
1708  Stephanie Walters      F1934     204/1308       51:25     1:49:02     2:49:43       55:48     3:45:31    8:51     3:51:48
1709  Alicia Krueger         F1934     205/1308       51:13     1:49:17     2:52:25       57:30     3:49:55    8:51     3:51:49
1710  Lisa Meyer             F1934     206/1308       51:56     1:52:04     2:53:31       56:45     3:50:16    8:51     3:51:49
1711  Rolf Morck             M4549      173/541       49:12     1:45:13     2:48:05     1:03:19     3:51:24    8:51     3:51:50
1712  Jeffrey Kunkle         M1934     491/1456       53:20     1:52:48     2:51:48       58:17     3:50:04    8:51     3:51:51
1713  Edward Shaughnessy     M3539      252/714       54:07     1:55:48     2:54:38       50:30     3:45:07    8:51     3:51:51
1714  Michael Schmidt        M1934     492/1456       51:40     1:49:50     2:50:59       56:46     3:47:45    8:51     3:51:51
1715  Kimberly Summers       F3539       55/410       49:09     1:45:40     2:48:38     1:01:52     3:50:29    8:51     3:51:54
1716  Dave Sumners           M3539      253/714       49:09     1:45:40     2:48:37     1:01:53     3:50:29    8:51     3:51:54
1717  John Howe              M3539      254/714       51:25     1:49:32     2:48:34     1:01:40     3:50:13    8:51     3:51:55
1718  George Lisovskis       M6064       12/110       51:40     1:50:27     2:53:02       58:02     3:51:03    8:51     3:51:57
1719  David Brattley         M1934     493/1456       51:08     1:49:38     2:49:25     1:01:01     3:50:26    8:51     3:51:59
1720  Donald Kerstein        M5054      125/424       48:52     1:45:14     2:45:18     1:06:02     3:51:20    8:51     3:52:00
1721  Darren Minnemann       M1934     494/1456       45:46     1:40:15     2:46:16     1:04:50     3:51:05    8:51     3:52:00
1722  Tom Linden             M1934     495/1456       49:55     1:38:56     2:39:58     1:06:53     3:46:50    8:51     3:52:01
1723  Jennifer Vergith       F1934     207/1308       57:20     2:01:24     3:01:02       49:30     3:50:31    8:51     3:52:02
1724  Neil Nelson            M5054      126/424       49:27     1:44:49     2:49:11     1:01:32     3:50:43    8:51     3:52:02
1725  Craig Wondra           M1934     496/1456       47:59     1:42:29     2:50:37       59:54     3:50:31    8:51     3:52:02
1726  Mark Morrison          M4549      174/541       49:21     1:44:52     2:42:47     1:07:16     3:50:03    8:52     3:52:03
1727  Franci Ames            F4044       58/347       49:54     1:47:32     2:49:56     1:00:39     3:50:34    8:52     3:52:06
1728  Eric Tauchman          M1934     497/1456       57:27     1:55:06     2:52:39       55:00     3:47:38    8:52     3:52:07
1729  James Duffy            M4549      175/541       48:49     1:41:35     2:43:21     1:06:54     3:50:14    8:52     3:52:08
1730  Micah Adams            M1934     498/1456       47:50     1:43:29     2:45:07     1:05:22     3:50:29    8:52     3:52:08
1731  Brook Nystrom          M1934     499/1456       53:23     1:53:35     2:53:43       56:17     3:49:59    8:52     3:52:10
1732  John Hayes             M4549      176/541       45:26     1:37:32     2:43:45     1:08:07     3:51:51    8:52     3:52:11
1733  Lisa Hlavacek          F4044       59/347       55:17     1:57:42     2:58:33       52:51     3:51:23    8:52     3:52:12
1734  Ann Hansen             F3539       56/410       51:46     1:51:12     2:53:40       57:24     3:51:03    8:52     3:52:13
1735  Joan Carroll           F3539       57/410       51:14     1:48:53     2:51:59       57:53     3:49:52    8:52     3:52:13
1736  Jerry Larson           M5559       51/225       52:07     1:53:19     2:55:35       56:28     3:52:03    8:52     3:52:14
1737  Mark Kitman            M4549      177/541       51:09     1:47:54     2:51:08     1:00:06     3:51:14    8:52     3:52:16
1738  Karen Wonders          F3539       58/410       51:55     1:50:42     2:52:40       57:45     3:50:24    8:52     3:52:16
1739  Tamara Rengel          F1934     208/1308       52:43     1:53:25     2:53:47       55:45     3:49:32    8:52     3:52:18
1740  Christopher Wright     M3539      255/714       51:14     1:48:54     2:51:04       59:30     3:50:33    8:52     3:52:18
1741  Eric Czarneda          M1934     500/1456       43:56     1:31:10     2:29:23     1:22:13     3:51:35    8:52     3:52:18
1742  Jeff Springer          M1934     501/1456       49:21     1:43:47     2:48:23     1:02:53     3:51:15    8:52     3:52:19
1743  Billy Maybee Jr        M4549      178/541       47:54     1:43:07     2:47:17     1:04:38     3:51:54    8:52     3:52:21
1744  Donald Wright          M6064       13/110       53:15     1:54:20     2:54:27       56:02     3:50:29    8:52     3:52:23
1745  Raymond Lesher Ii      M1934     502/1456       54:29     1:54:56     2:53:58       56:18     3:50:15    8:52     3:52:23
1746  Matthew Ryan           M1934     503/1456       53:50     1:52:22     2:51:30       57:40     3:49:09    8:52     3:52:24
1747  Michael Vannurden      M5054      127/424       50:10     1:48:40     2:49:34     1:01:47     3:51:20    8:52     3:52:24
1748  Thomas Mccullough      M4044      249/657       53:21     1:49:44     2:50:43       56:13     3:46:55    8:52     3:52:24
1749  Rachel Fuller          F1934     209/1308       48:29     1:43:37     2:43:55     1:03:31     3:47:25    8:52     3:52:25
1750  Paul Robinson          M4549      179/541       53:37     1:50:21     2:49:44       56:32     3:46:16    8:52     3:52:25
1751  Andrew Bartczak        M4549      180/541       52:10     1:52:36     2:56:29       55:02     3:51:30    8:52     3:52:26
1752  Therese Hartmann       F1934     210/1308       51:01     1:47:33     2:50:18     1:00:30     3:50:48    8:52     3:52:28
1753  Lynn Elden             F1934     211/1308       52:47     1:53:43     2:54:18       55:45     3:50:03    8:52     3:52:28
1754  Eric Storbakken        M1934     504/1456       50:13     1:45:58     2:48:33     1:03:18     3:51:50    8:52     3:52:29
1755  Erin Callahan          F1934     212/1308       52:09     1:50:09     2:51:45       59:48     3:51:32    8:53     3:52:29
1756  James Bowker           M5054      128/424       54:20     1:53:56     2:53:00       57:26     3:50:25    8:53     3:52:30
1757  Bryan Sanders          M1934     505/1456       50:07     1:46:23     2:48:27     1:02:54     3:51:21    8:53     3:52:30
1758  Dewey Sloan            M6064       14/110       52:48     1:53:14     2:54:10       56:03     3:50:12    8:53     3:52:31
1759  Danelle Caulfield      F1934     213/1308       53:19     1:52:31     2:53:10       56:25     3:49:35    8:53     3:52:31
1760  Patricia Safi          F3539       59/410       50:05     1:47:55     2:50:10     1:00:47     3:50:56    8:53     3:52:32
1761  Rachel Ohly            F1934     214/1308       51:27     1:49:14     2:50:45     1:00:13     3:50:57    8:53     3:52:35
1762  Kristine Helget        F1934     215/1308       50:01     1:47:30     2:52:48       58:53     3:51:41    8:53     3:52:35
1763  Larry Thompson         M5054      129/424       50:11     1:48:19     2:51:05     1:01:14     3:52:19    8:53     3:52:36
1764  Amy Sherman            F4044       60/347       53:30     1:54:07     2:55:17       55:29     3:50:45    8:53     3:52:36
1765  Derek Johnson          M1218        17/46       52:02     1:51:45     2:53:00       57:41     3:50:41    8:53     3:52:37
1766  David Smith            M5559       52/225       46:28     1:39:39     2:38:40     1:12:52     3:51:31    8:53     3:52:40
1767  Sarah Malooly          F3539       60/410       49:06     1:45:40     2:45:47     1:05:53     3:51:39    8:53     3:52:41
1768  Jeremy Jongbloedt      M1934     506/1456       49:25     1:44:34     2:41:02     1:10:23     3:51:24    8:53     3:52:42
1769  Gael Jones             F5559         2/40       54:39     1:55:23     2:56:16       56:04     3:52:19    8:53     3:52:43
1770  Timothy Mccoy          M5559       53/225       47:46     1:44:21     2:47:06     1:05:18     3:52:23    8:53     3:52:45
1771  Patrick Mccashland     M3539      256/714       52:43     1:49:45     2:50:11     1:00:25     3:50:35    8:53     3:52:45
1772  Jeff Malsam            M1934     507/1456       53:39     1:55:06     2:56:06       54:11     3:50:16    8:53     3:52:46
1773  Steve Soma             M3539      257/714       54:50     1:55:49     2:56:40       52:49     3:49:29    8:53     3:52:47
1774  Thomas Gross           M4044      250/657       54:29     1:56:09     2:55:56       52:50     3:48:45    8:53     3:52:47
1775  Nathaniel Reuter       M1934     508/1456       54:57     1:55:21     2:55:26       52:47     3:48:12    8:53     3:52:48
1776  Tony Domiano           M4549      181/541       51:57     1:49:55     2:51:12       58:56     3:50:08    8:53     3:52:49
1777  Jon Lillejord          M4549      182/541       51:56     1:49:55     2:51:11       58:57     3:50:07    8:53     3:52:49
1778  Scott Andrzejczak      M1934     509/1456       42:57     1:35:39     2:54:52       57:10     3:52:02    8:53     3:52:49
1779  Aubrey Bork            F1934     216/1308       46:28     1:41:09     2:41:24     1:09:54     3:51:18    8:53     3:52:50
1780  Michelle Stein         F1934     217/1308       57:13     1:58:58     2:57:22       53:17     3:50:39    8:53     3:52:50
1781  Shawn Jendersee        M3539      258/714       52:19     1:50:22     2:49:18     1:01:38     3:50:55    8:53     3:52:51
1782  Andrew Hovland         M1934     510/1456       49:48     1:45:29     2:46:10     1:01:22     3:47:31    8:53     3:52:51
1783  John Vekich            M3539      259/714       47:24     1:40:20     2:41:27     1:10:28     3:51:54    8:53     3:52:51
1784  Rod Sande              M3539      260/714       53:36     1:52:59     2:53:26       58:58     3:52:23    8:53     3:52:52
1785  Matthew Bartley        M1934     511/1456       51:01     1:47:25     2:48:14     1:02:54     3:51:07    8:53     3:52:53
1786  Anthony Juliano        M1934     512/1456       46:42     1:40:04     2:39:27     1:12:31     3:51:58    8:53     3:52:53
1787  Bridget Oldenburg      F1934     218/1308       50:27     1:48:44     2:49:36     1:01:38     3:51:14    8:53     3:52:55
1788  Paul Oldenburg         M1934     513/1456       50:26     1:48:44     2:49:36     1:01:38     3:51:14    8:53     3:52:55
1789  Karsten Finseth        M1934     514/1456       49:20     1:44:30     2:45:02     1:06:33     3:51:35    8:54     3:52:55
1790  Nicholas Schell        M4549      183/541       48:33     1:44:27     2:46:58     1:04:35     3:51:32    8:54     3:52:57
1791  William Richtman       M5054      130/424       49:59     1:46:39     2:48:15     1:02:22     3:50:36    8:54     3:52:59
1792  Thomas Randall         M4044      251/657       54:47     1:57:21     2:57:34       51:44     3:49:18    8:54     3:53:00
1793  Kevin Byrnes           M1934     515/1456       52:50     1:51:02     2:52:42       57:24     3:50:05    8:54     3:53:01
1794  James Schmidt          M1934     516/1456       52:50     1:51:01     2:52:42       57:24     3:50:05    8:54     3:53:01
1795  John Friday            M4549      184/541       48:20     1:44:36     2:51:28     1:00:38     3:52:05    8:54     3:53:05
1796  Margaret Grum          F1934     219/1308       55:27     1:56:18     2:55:18       54:46     3:50:04    8:54     3:53:06
1797  Patti Madison          F4044       61/347       50:49     1:50:19     2:53:29       58:55     3:52:23    8:54     3:53:08
1798  Bill Schrage           M1934     517/1456       50:49     1:50:19     2:53:29       58:55     3:52:23    8:54     3:53:08
1799  Kathy Johnson          F1934     220/1308       52:50     1:53:15     2:53:30       56:39     3:50:08    8:54     3:53:10
1800  Eric Hunsberger        M1934     518/1456       49:53     1:45:14     2:46:28     1:04:27     3:50:55    8:54     3:53:11
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1801  Tiffany Slaughter      F1934     221/1308       51:25     1:52:01     2:53:37       57:14     3:50:50    8:54     3:53:12
1802  Brad Toebe             M3539      261/714       44:00     1:35:56     2:44:37     1:07:34     3:52:11    8:54     3:53:13
1803  John Frerichs          M6064       15/110       52:10     1:51:31     2:52:58       59:30     3:52:27    8:54     3:53:13
1804  Tom Reinhart           M5054      131/424       50:07     1:46:41     2:48:06     1:04:25     3:52:31    8:54     3:53:15
1805  Cynthia Tiedke         F4549       18/221       51:20     1:50:38     2:51:07     1:00:06     3:51:13    8:54     3:53:16
1806  Alan Roberts           M4044      252/657       51:46     1:49:09     2:51:57       59:28     3:51:24    8:54     3:53:17
1807  Kevin Martin           M4044      253/657       50:10     1:46:05     2:48:06     1:04:35     3:52:40    8:54     3:53:17
1808  Darin Bach             M1934     519/1456       50:15     1:44:56     2:46:52     1:04:24     3:51:15    8:54     3:53:18
1809  Steven Lange           M1934     520/1456       54:24     1:55:25     2:53:10       59:02     3:52:12    8:55     3:53:22
1810  Kiesha Neitzell        F1934     222/1308       51:05     1:49:26     2:50:47     1:01:44     3:52:30    8:55     3:53:24
1811  Scott O'brien          M3539      262/714       49:59     1:43:30     2:43:25     1:05:56     3:49:21    8:55     3:53:26
1812  Mindy Wichmann         F3539       61/410       52:46     1:52:14     2:52:57       58:27     3:51:23    8:55     3:53:31
1813  Robert Read            M3539      263/714       50:21     1:48:42     2:48:54     1:01:32     3:50:26    8:55     3:53:31
1814  Mya Honeywell          F1934     223/1308       49:25     1:47:26     2:53:06       59:06     3:52:12    8:55     3:53:32
1815  Richard Borst          M6064       16/110       50:47     1:50:05     2:52:40       59:29     3:52:09    8:55     3:53:32
1816  Sandy Burd             F1934     224/1308       52:17     1:53:13     2:56:10       56:18     3:52:27    8:55     3:53:37
1817  Jeffery Moran          M4044      254/657       47:37     1:40:45     2:42:37     1:09:55     3:52:31    8:55     3:53:41
1818  Randy Lasota           M4549      185/541       48:29     1:41:20     2:39:31     1:13:33     3:53:03    8:55     3:53:41
1819  Adam Bartel            M1934     521/1456       51:26     1:49:07     2:49:06     1:02:53     3:51:59    8:55     3:53:42
1820  Bradley Haertel        M3539      264/714       46:55     1:40:34     2:47:01     1:05:12     3:52:13    8:55     3:53:44
1821  Terry Hearst           M3539      265/714       48:57     1:43:32     2:40:37     1:11:05     3:51:42    8:55     3:53:45
1822  Brianna Ahern          F1934     225/1308       54:38     1:54:54     2:57:58       55:44     3:53:42    8:55     3:53:47
1823  Adam Dowling           M1934     522/1456       52:43     1:53:04     2:54:02       57:17     3:51:18    8:55     3:53:48
1824  Diane Laughlin         F4044       62/347       52:57     1:54:36     2:57:30       54:21     3:51:51    8:55     3:53:48
1825  Patrick Dornack        M1934     523/1456       49:57     1:44:59     2:48:58     1:03:36     3:52:34    8:56     3:53:48
1826  Sonia Blesic           F1934     226/1308       53:18     1:54:01     2:54:43       57:08     3:51:51    8:56     3:53:53
1827  Mark Backstrom         M1934     524/1456       50:29     1:45:56     2:49:59     1:03:19     3:53:18    8:56     3:53:55
1828  Laurie Peterson        F1934     227/1308       51:32     1:49:17     2:50:23     1:01:49     3:52:11    8:56     3:53:56
1829  Stuart Olson           M5054      132/424       49:05     1:46:01     2:49:58     1:02:27     3:52:24    8:56     3:53:56
1830  Bobbi Jo Lambert       F1934     228/1308       51:27     1:49:50     2:51:56     1:00:19     3:52:14    8:56     3:53:57
1831  Joel Erickson          M1934     525/1456       53:16     1:52:17     2:51:51       59:51     3:51:41    8:56     3:54:00
1832  Stan Stofflet          M5559       54/225       49:08     1:45:28     2:52:58     1:00:35     3:53:33    8:56     3:54:00
1833  Larry Lacoursiere      M3539      266/714       47:57     1:40:40     2:36:41     1:16:52     3:53:32    8:56     3:54:01
1834  Tim Nelson             M4044      255/657       53:34     1:52:56     2:59:49       53:42     3:53:30    8:56     3:54:01
1835  Wayne Monsen           M4549      186/541       52:01     1:49:17     2:49:47     1:02:24     3:52:11    8:56     3:54:03
1836  Daniel Rouse           M4549      187/541       49:15     1:44:36     2:48:37     1:03:57     3:52:34    8:56     3:54:04
1837  David Smith            M5054      133/424       49:56     1:52:31     2:53:04       58:22     3:51:26    8:56     3:54:05
1838  Brian Lavelle          M4044      256/657       51:23     1:49:56     2:52:55       58:47     3:51:42    8:56     3:54:07
1839  Aaron Cherveny         M1934     526/1456       53:03     1:53:21     2:55:32       57:44     3:53:16    8:56     3:54:07
1840  Patrick Heffernan      M1934     527/1456       53:04     1:53:31     2:55:33       57:44     3:53:16    8:56     3:54:07
1841  Stacey Burroughs       F1934     229/1308       51:53     1:49:52     2:52:10     1:00:49     3:52:59    8:56     3:54:08
1842  Maya Arnott            F1934     230/1308       55:25     1:56:12     2:56:31       54:56     3:51:26    8:56     3:54:09
1843  Kent Stalsberg         M4044      257/657       50:13     1:46:57     2:47:26     1:05:17     3:52:42    8:56     3:54:10
1844  Jesse Murray           M1934     528/1456       42:53     1:31:04     2:18:05     1:35:38     3:53:42    8:56     3:54:10
1845  Peter Lindbloom        M3539      267/714       52:42     1:52:58     2:54:03       57:40     3:51:42    8:56     3:54:12
1846  John Koch              M1934     529/1456       53:58     1:53:53     2:54:42       59:01     3:53:43    8:57     3:54:14
1847  Nathan Olson           M1934     530/1456       56:46     1:59:37     3:02:52       48:44     3:51:36    8:57     3:54:16
1848  Paul Wojahn            M1934     531/1456       55:22     1:56:36     2:56:17       55:01     3:51:17    8:57     3:54:18
1849  Brian Shea             M3539      268/714       48:24     1:44:56     2:48:23     1:05:12     3:53:35    8:57     3:54:21
1850  Tom Rykken             M3539      269/714       51:02     1:48:11     2:50:49     1:01:14     3:52:02    8:57     3:54:22
1851  Robert Frenz           M4044      258/657       52:00     1:49:19     2:50:11     1:00:11     3:50:22    8:57     3:54:22
1852  Travis Fast            M1934     532/1456       55:12     1:55:49     2:53:35       57:41     3:51:15    8:57     3:54:23
1853  Michael Mcenaney       M4549      188/541       54:06     1:53:16     2:53:22     1:00:22     3:53:44    8:57     3:54:23
1854  Jeremy Heetland        M4044      259/657       51:56     1:49:52     2:49:50     1:00:44     3:50:34    8:57     3:54:24
1855  Jennifer Lenarz        F1934     231/1308       45:50     1:39:02     2:52:26     1:01:22     3:53:48    8:57     3:54:31
1856  Emily Naslund          F1934     232/1308       49:43     1:47:19     2:54:08     1:00:11     3:54:19    8:57     3:54:32
1857  Kelly Gutierrez        F4044       63/347       54:41     1:55:48     2:57:24       55:11     3:52:34    8:57     3:54:34
1858  Nicholas Lehnertz      M3539      270/714       53:40     1:50:34     2:47:08     1:01:10     3:48:17    8:57     3:54:36
1859  Scott Becker           M4549      189/541       48:58     1:48:07     2:51:35     1:01:07     3:52:42    8:57     3:54:36
1860  Terry Hart             M4044      260/657       48:19     1:46:26     2:53:10     1:01:22     3:54:31    8:57     3:54:37
1861  Peter Ebnet            M1934     533/1456       47:40     1:40:25     2:47:36     1:06:20     3:53:56    8:57     3:54:38
1862  Cindi Bjorkman         F3539       62/410       50:48     1:48:52     2:49:25     1:03:34     3:52:59    8:57     3:54:38
1863  Michael Habermann      M1934     534/1456       51:04     1:48:36     2:49:41     1:03:01     3:52:42    8:58     3:54:41
1864  Billy Dehmer           M1934     535/1456       51:24     1:49:58     2:48:45     1:04:10     3:52:54    8:58     3:54:41
1865  Lisa Barry             F1934     233/1308       51:24     1:49:40     2:50:49     1:02:10     3:52:59    8:58     3:54:42
1866  Benjamin Beerman       M1934     536/1456       58:42     2:00:43     2:56:52       51:40     3:48:32    8:58     3:54:43
1867  Craig Harrington       M4549      190/541       53:20     1:54:04     2:55:25       57:20     3:52:45    8:58     3:54:43
1868  Ed Urbanski            M6064       17/110       50:21     1:50:17     2:53:53     1:00:11     3:54:04    8:58     3:54:44
1869  Valerie Adams          F3539       63/410       52:28     1:51:42     2:54:38       57:52     3:52:30    8:58     3:54:45
1870  Michael Crooks         M3539      271/714       51:14     1:49:11     2:48:46     1:04:26     3:53:11    8:58     3:54:47
1871  James Ternus           M3539      272/714       51:15     1:49:21     2:49:49     1:03:23     3:53:11    8:58     3:54:47
1872  Sandra Ingebretson     F3539       64/410       51:39     1:48:30     2:51:31     1:00:51     3:52:22    8:58     3:54:47
1873  Robert Gibson          M4549      191/541       53:15     1:54:01     2:55:34       57:08     3:52:41    8:58     3:54:47
1874  Sarah Denney           F1934     234/1308       49:48     1:48:28     2:53:40     1:00:28     3:54:08    8:58     3:54:50
1875  Julie Gloede Phelps    F1934     235/1308       48:55     1:44:57     2:47:45     1:06:03     3:53:48    8:58     3:54:51
1876  Jacob Bangtson         M1934     537/1456       54:03     1:51:38     2:47:00     1:05:39     3:52:38    8:58     3:54:52
1877  Christopher Pahl       M4549      192/541       48:28     1:46:52     2:53:31     1:00:27     3:53:57    8:58     3:54:54
1878  Jeffrey Stoebner       M3539      273/714       45:50     1:40:24     2:45:27     1:08:44     3:54:11    8:58     3:54:58
1879  Aanders Dommer         M1934     538/1456       47:56     1:43:08     2:52:15     1:01:55     3:54:09    8:58     3:54:58
1880  Daniel Hayes           M4044      261/657       52:33     1:51:59     2:53:50       58:46     3:52:35    8:58     3:55:00
1881  Greg Lyke              M1934     539/1456       48:19     1:41:14     2:48:00     1:05:41     3:53:41    8:58     3:55:02
1882  Grant Whitney          M1934     540/1456       50:35     1:45:54     2:44:00     1:08:10     3:52:09    8:58     3:55:03
1883  Jerry Paisley          M5054      134/424       49:24     1:46:29     2:53:27     1:00:20     3:53:46    8:58     3:55:06
1884  Odin Olson             M1934     541/1456       53:55     1:52:43     2:53:07       55:37     3:48:44    8:58     3:55:06
1885  Hank Kastner           M5054      135/424       48:23     1:44:00     2:46:42     1:07:03     3:53:45    8:59     3:55:07
1886  Julie Golding          F1934     236/1308       53:16     1:50:05     2:52:11       59:14     3:51:24    8:59     3:55:09
1887  Stephanie Skladzien    F1934     237/1308       52:56     1:53:15     2:52:06     1:01:01     3:53:07    8:59     3:55:09
1888  Kimberly Culpepper     F3539       65/410       53:19     1:54:00     2:56:23       56:45     3:53:08    8:59     3:55:11
1889  Kirstin Holbeck        F1934     238/1308       54:24     1:56:07     2:57:02       55:12     3:52:13    8:59     3:55:12
1890  Christian Soltermann   M4044      262/657       46:32     1:39:12     2:40:29     1:14:22     3:54:51    8:59     3:55:12
1891  Zakary Fellman         M1934     542/1456       55:08     1:53:36     2:52:22     1:00:03     3:52:25    8:59     3:55:14
1892  Edgar Rudberg          M1934     543/1456       48:49     1:44:04     2:48:07     1:05:14     3:53:20    8:59     3:55:14
1893  Jody Werner            F1934     239/1308       55:44     1:55:57     2:55:53       55:51     3:51:43    8:59     3:55:19
1894  Brooke Davis           F1934     240/1308       55:11     1:57:54     2:59:20       53:12     3:52:32    8:59     3:55:19
1895  Peter Brown            M1934     544/1456       49:49     1:50:52     2:50:59       58:47     3:49:46    8:59     3:55:19
1896  Jon Gargulak           M1934     545/1456       51:04     1:48:20     2:49:22     1:04:22     3:53:44    8:59     3:55:19
1897  Emily Cronk            F1934     241/1308       54:06     1:55:20     2:57:17       57:25     3:54:41    8:59     3:55:21
1898  Sondra Longcor         F3539       66/410                             2:49:23     1:04:13     3:53:36    8:59     3:55:22
1899  Terry Schemenauer      M5054      136/424       51:18     1:47:48     2:49:51     1:04:46     3:54:37    8:59     3:55:22
1900  Philip Becraft         M4549      193/541       55:08     1:55:43     2:56:04       56:11     3:52:14    8:59     3:55:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Jason Kirby            M1934     546/1456       50:51     1:47:38     2:47:02     1:06:40     3:53:41    8:59     3:55:25
1902  David Kim              M1934     547/1456       56:58     1:58:01     2:59:58       52:50     3:52:48    8:59     3:55:25
1903  John Husz              M5054      137/424       51:18     1:48:10     2:50:01     1:01:52     3:51:52    8:59     3:55:26
1904  Joel Hoehn             M3539      274/714       50:19     1:46:54     2:48:12     1:05:29     3:53:41    8:59     3:55:26
1905  Bill O'hara            M4044      263/657       43:43     1:37:02     2:46:03     1:07:49     3:53:51    8:59     3:55:27
1906  Garth Booms            M4044      264/657       51:25     1:47:51     2:48:26     1:00:51     3:49:17    8:59     3:55:31
1907  James Macnaughton      M1934     548/1456       51:27     1:47:52     2:48:27     1:00:52     3:49:19    8:59     3:55:31
1908  Gary Westman           M4549      194/541       51:59     1:51:23     2:54:42       59:28     3:54:10    8:59     3:55:32
1909  Doug Wise              M4044      265/657       47:48     1:45:51     2:52:10     1:03:10     3:55:20    8:59     3:55:32
1910  James Beaumaster       M1934     549/1456       45:07     1:41:05     2:49:11     1:05:41     3:54:52    8:59     3:55:32
1911  Bora Khem              M1934     550/1456       46:29     1:38:01     2:47:26     1:01:40     3:49:05    9:00     3:55:33
1912  Bill Kane              M3539      275/714       48:25     1:44:11     2:45:46     1:06:52     3:52:38    9:00     3:55:33
1913  Adam Smit              M1934     551/1456       56:25     1:57:38     2:52:40     1:00:16     3:52:56    9:00     3:55:34
1914  Richard Magin          M5559       55/225       55:27     1:57:24     2:59:26       52:09     3:51:34    9:00     3:55:34
1915  Ryan Spies             M1934     552/1456       48:27     1:42:37     2:42:12     1:11:42     3:53:53    9:00     3:55:34
1916  Rebecca Greenagel      F1934     242/1308       51:09     1:47:54     2:51:47     1:02:48     3:54:34    9:00     3:55:36
1917  Bill Kreger            M4044      266/657       49:56     1:46:09     2:46:25     1:07:45     3:54:10    9:00     3:55:37
1918  Rick Dusha             M3539      276/714       53:02     1:53:47     2:55:03       56:12     3:51:15    9:00     3:55:37
1919  Michelle St Arnault    F1934     243/1308       52:16     1:50:23     2:51:39     1:02:08     3:53:47    9:00     3:55:38
1920  Shari Olson            F3539       67/410       51:12     1:51:12     2:54:49     1:00:31     3:55:19    9:00     3:55:40
1921  Rich Nowak             M3539      277/714       51:54     1:52:09     2:52:56     1:02:15     3:55:10    9:00     3:55:41
1922  Brian Whinnery         M1934     553/1456       53:28     1:48:38     2:47:39     1:06:09     3:53:48    9:00     3:55:41
1923  Emily Millerbernd      F1934     244/1308       51:37     1:49:32     2:51:36     1:01:08     3:52:43    9:00     3:55:41
1924  Edward Finn            M4044      267/657       54:27     1:54:02     2:56:25       57:13     3:53:38    9:00     3:55:42
1925  Laura Schmitz          F1934     245/1308       49:18     1:47:49     2:51:15     1:03:37     3:54:51    9:00     3:55:43
1926  Paula Maczko           F3539       68/410       52:22     1:52:05     2:55:04       58:09     3:53:13    9:00     3:55:43
1927  Paul Heger             M4549      195/541       54:18     1:55:12     2:54:48       57:07     3:51:55    9:00     3:55:46
1928  Michael Gretsch        M3539      278/714       47:19     1:45:00     2:56:07       58:42     3:54:49    9:00     3:55:47
1929  Craig Aamodt           M1934     554/1456       52:09     1:50:43     2:51:50       59:53     3:51:43    9:00     3:55:49
1930  Jeffrey Verkerke       M3539      279/714       53:26     1:51:09     2:50:54     1:02:18     3:53:11    9:00     3:55:49
1931  Larry Lambrecht        M3539      280/714       52:35     1:52:53     2:53:08       58:28     3:51:36    9:00     3:55:50
1932  Arvid Fristad          M4549      196/541       51:50     1:49:55     2:53:22     1:00:56     3:54:17    9:00     3:55:53
1933  Joe Glaccum            M4044      268/657       51:12     1:51:08     2:54:34     1:00:22     3:54:56    9:00     3:55:54
1934  Robert Commers         M4549      197/541       52:49     1:50:31     2:50:50     1:01:00     3:51:50    9:00     3:55:56
1935  Andrew Farwell         M1934     555/1456       56:04     1:56:06     2:55:29       57:29     3:52:57    9:00     3:55:56
1936  Tracie Kent            F1934     246/1308       53:39     1:54:25     2:56:47       57:05     3:53:51    9:00     3:55:56
1937  John Tantzen           M4044      269/657       51:50     1:50:00     2:51:38       58:46     3:50:23    9:00     3:55:58
1938  Shannon Chouinard      M1934     556/1456       52:27     1:51:14     2:53:58       59:47     3:53:44    9:01     3:56:00
1939  Pamela Okrucky         F4549       19/221       50:58     1:49:29     2:54:49       59:14     3:54:03    9:01     3:56:00
1940  Thomas Keeley          M1934     557/1456       51:03     1:48:43     2:53:55     1:00:25     3:54:20    9:01     3:56:02
1941  Jennifer Casey         F1934     247/1308       53:52     1:51:43     2:49:49     1:04:27     3:54:16    9:01     3:56:03
1942  Bill Kallestad         M1934     558/1456       51:25     1:49:40     2:49:50     1:04:31     3:54:20    9:01     3:56:04
1943  Mathew Strasser        M1934     559/1456       51:29     1:49:54     2:50:39     1:03:15     3:53:54    9:01     3:56:05
1944  Guy Heller             M1934     560/1456       47:10     1:39:56     2:42:21     1:12:37     3:54:57    9:01     3:56:06
1945  Mark Lutman            M1934     561/1456       51:12     1:48:56     2:49:08     1:05:11     3:54:19    9:01     3:56:10
1946  Lori Warne             F3539       69/410       53:07     1:51:47     2:53:31       57:08     3:50:39    9:01     3:56:10
1947  Steven Williams        M4044      270/657       51:53     1:49:49     2:52:39     1:01:46     3:54:24    9:01     3:56:14
1948  Martin Gullickson      M1934     562/1456       52:00     1:51:25     2:54:31     1:00:21     3:54:51    9:01     3:56:16
1949  Aimee Smith            F1934     248/1308       52:01     1:50:20     2:54:57       58:46     3:53:43    9:01     3:56:16
1950  Andres Springborn      M1934     563/1456       47:08     1:44:21     2:53:43     1:01:33     3:55:16    9:01     3:56:17
1951  Dana Daly              F4044       64/347       53:32     1:54:18     2:57:26       58:30     3:55:55    9:01     3:56:18
1952  Danny Storlien         M1934     564/1456       50:10     1:46:45     2:52:03     1:02:44     3:54:46    9:01     3:56:19
1953  Francis Curtin         M4044      271/657       52:23     1:53:16     2:58:35       55:12     3:53:47    9:01     3:56:19
1954  Ronnie Cavallin        F3539       70/410       51:38     1:52:13     2:56:13       58:32     3:54:45    9:01     3:56:20
1955  Mark Reimel            M4044      272/657       49:24     1:45:20     2:47:12     1:07:42     3:54:54    9:01     3:56:20
1956  Christine Gibbons      F1934     249/1308       50:10     1:48:42     2:52:14     1:02:07     3:54:21    9:01     3:56:22
1957  John Woelfel           M4549      198/541       52:19     1:49:58     2:54:07     1:00:22     3:54:29    9:01     3:56:23
1958  Philip Deyoung         M3539      281/714       44:49     1:36:24     2:41:56     1:13:36     3:55:31    9:01     3:56:24
1959  Tara Vien              F1934     250/1308       51:48     1:50:16     2:52:31     1:01:38     3:54:09    9:02     3:56:26
1960  Rhianon Miller         F1934     251/1308       51:52     1:50:19     2:53:11     1:00:32     3:53:43    9:02     3:56:27
1961  Todd Herrmann          M3539      282/714       50:21     1:48:18     2:50:13     1:05:51     3:56:04    9:02     3:56:27
1962  Heather Ducloux        F1934     252/1308       51:47     1:50:31     2:51:38       58:35     3:50:13    9:02     3:56:30
1963  Barbara Heiller        F4549       20/221       49:22     1:50:15     2:54:37     1:01:15     3:55:52    9:02     3:56:31
1964  Mark Metz              M4044      273/657       49:21     1:50:03     2:55:16     1:00:35     3:55:51    9:02     3:56:31
1965  Bryan Bartness         M6064       18/110       53:35     1:54:15     2:55:58       58:06     3:54:04    9:02     3:56:31
1966  Gregory Wilken         M4044      274/657       52:47     1:50:52     2:51:50     1:02:34     3:54:23    9:02     3:56:32
1967  Steven Homa            M5559       56/225       53:47     1:56:02     2:58:26       57:44     3:56:09    9:02     3:56:32
1968  Erin Holman            F1934     253/1308       55:50     1:55:38     2:57:49       55:51     3:53:39    9:02     3:56:32
1969  Van Moffatt            M3539      283/714       49:18     1:44:59     2:49:13     1:06:33     3:55:46    9:02     3:56:36
1970  Dick Glatzmaier        M5054      138/424       46:33     1:44:41     2:52:28     1:04:11     3:56:38    9:02     3:56:38
1971  Terrell Ormson         M1934     565/1456       52:23     1:52:58     2:55:34       59:09     3:54:43    9:02     3:56:41
1972  Barbara Jewell         F5054        8/129       45:58     1:41:34     2:51:17     1:05:17     3:56:34    9:02     3:56:41
1973  Geneva Smiles          F1934     254/1308       53:07     1:53:30     2:55:48       58:10     3:53:57    9:02     3:56:41
1974  Jason Walkush          M1934     566/1456       51:05     1:47:30     2:55:46       57:50     3:53:36    9:02     3:56:43
1975  Sarah Foley            F1934     255/1308       52:55     1:52:26     2:54:46       57:45     3:52:31    9:02     3:56:44
1976  Ron Bickel             M6064       19/110       48:16     1:44:58     2:51:51     1:04:36     3:56:27    9:02     3:56:44
1977  Paul Jansen            M5054      139/424       52:53     1:54:15     2:55:17       58:57     3:54:14    9:02     3:56:45
1978  Kimberly Moses         F3539       71/410       51:09     1:50:51     2:55:01     1:00:08     3:55:09    9:02     3:56:46
1979  Annika Ushio           F1934     256/1308       53:48     1:51:20     2:54:38       58:27     3:53:04    9:02     3:56:46
1980  Terry Schluessler      M4549      199/541       48:27     1:43:32     2:45:41     1:10:36     3:56:17    9:02     3:56:46
1981  David Matlock          M1934     567/1456       46:47     1:39:24     2:36:16     1:19:43     3:55:58    9:02     3:56:48
1982  William Hienz          M3539      284/714       53:20     1:54:00     2:54:36     1:00:14     3:54:50    9:02     3:56:50
1983  Mark Neeb              M4044      275/657       54:10     1:55:34     2:56:45       58:26     3:55:10    9:03     3:56:54
1984  Burgess Norrgard       M1934     568/1456       48:19     1:44:35     2:47:39     1:08:43     3:56:21    9:03     3:56:54
1985  Mark Mcneil            M4044      276/657       53:47     1:53:52     2:54:59       59:45     3:54:44    9:03     3:56:56
1986  Glen Pribyl            M4549      200/541       53:43     1:52:21     2:53:33     1:01:36     3:55:09    9:03     3:56:57
1987  Michael Petersen       M1934     569/1456       53:22     1:52:32     2:56:09       59:00     3:55:08    9:03     3:56:58
1988  Amber Isak             F1934     257/1308       52:46     1:51:57     2:53:39       59:08     3:52:46    9:03     3:56:58
1989  Christopher Rockwell   M3539      285/714       50:00     1:47:47     2:56:18       59:35     3:55:52    9:03     3:56:59
1990  Jody Zylstra           F1934     258/1308       53:56     1:52:40     2:55:22       56:46     3:52:08    9:03     3:57:02
1991  Nathaniel Anderson     M1934     570/1456       54:23     1:54:05     2:55:32       55:44     3:51:16    9:03     3:57:03
1992  Lynn Luetgers          F4044       65/347       53:39     1:56:31     2:59:28       55:20     3:54:47    9:03     3:57:04
1993  Richard Hollander      M4549      201/541       52:58     1:51:57     2:54:10     1:00:16     3:54:26    9:03     3:57:05
1994  Joan Cheng             F1934     259/1308       53:07     1:52:59     2:54:48       59:47     3:54:34    9:03     3:57:05
1995  Sean Gormley           M4044      277/657       50:27     1:50:59     2:54:32     1:00:57     3:55:28    9:03     3:57:08
1996  William Hjort          M4044      278/657       57:39     1:59:06     3:00:38       54:53     3:55:30    9:03     3:57:09
1997  Jeffrey Peterson       M4549      202/541       54:47     1:55:29     2:56:12     1:00:26     3:56:38    9:03     3:57:10
1998  Kristina Lilly         F1934     260/1308       48:36     1:43:48     2:43:51     1:07:53     3:51:43    9:03     3:57:10
1999  Mark Grina             M3539      286/714       54:14     1:54:38     2:56:54       57:50     3:54:43    9:03     3:57:11
2000  Jon Klava              M3539      287/714       49:10     1:46:35     2:50:23     1:05:39     3:56:02    9:03     3:57:12
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2001  Wayne Ramler           M1934     571/1456       53:59     1:49:54     2:51:18     1:02:23     3:53:41    9:03     3:57:17
2002  Paul Ansolabehere      M4044      279/657       48:15     1:44:45     2:49:32     1:06:22     3:55:53    9:04     3:57:18
2003  James Nelson Ii        M3539      288/714       51:21     1:48:51     2:52:28     1:02:55     3:55:22    9:04     3:57:18
2004  James Lajeunesse       M4549      203/541       51:25     1:49:36     2:50:42     1:03:05     3:53:47    9:04     3:57:19
2005  Jeffrey Davis          M4549      204/541       55:21     1:56:03     2:56:37       56:36     3:53:13    9:04     3:57:20
2006  Tracy Arntson          F1934     261/1308       55:34     1:59:07     3:01:34       54:08     3:55:42    9:04     3:57:20
2007  Jolynn Bucki           F3539       72/410       54:17     1:54:31     2:56:15       59:06     3:55:21    9:04     3:57:21
2008  Mark Allen             M1934     572/1456       50:11     1:46:08     2:49:42     1:06:25     3:56:07    9:04     3:57:21
2009  Lee Thorson            F4044       66/347       54:16     1:55:49     2:57:50       57:01     3:54:50    9:04     3:57:22
2010  Terri Goeke            F1934     262/1308       51:45     1:49:22     2:51:40     1:02:21     3:54:01    9:04     3:57:24
2011  Casey Helbling         M1934     573/1456       52:36     1:50:48     2:53:57     1:00:52     3:54:48    9:04     3:57:25
2012  James Lally            M6064       20/110       50:31     1:48:21     2:49:50     1:05:44     3:55:34    9:04     3:57:25
2013  Karla Frederickson     F4044       67/347       50:02     1:48:02     2:54:08     1:02:34     3:56:41    9:04     3:57:28
2014  Tricia Jesperson       F1934     263/1308       54:43     1:55:28     2:58:00       57:01     3:55:01    9:04     3:57:29
2015  John Peterson          M3539      289/714       53:57     1:54:23     2:55:40       59:53     3:55:32    9:04     3:57:29
2016  Thomas Bohlinger       M4549      205/541       48:10     1:43:45     2:42:28     1:14:10     3:56:37    9:04     3:57:30
2017  Katherine Doherty      F1934     264/1308       51:32     1:49:18     2:53:31     1:02:17     3:55:48    9:04     3:57:32
2018  Cheryl Lenard          F1934     265/1308       50:02     1:46:44     2:51:39     1:04:08     3:55:47    9:04     3:57:33
2019  William Schroeder      M4549      206/541       51:00     1:49:44     2:55:13     1:00:38     3:55:51    9:04     3:57:35
2020  Jamie Thorvilson       F1934     266/1308       52:42     1:51:03     2:54:54     1:00:55     3:55:48    9:04     3:57:36
2021  Richard Smaglik        M5054      140/424       53:55     1:56:01     2:58:37       58:43     3:57:19    9:04     3:57:38
2022  Kevin Cunningham       M5054      141/424       50:05     1:49:26     2:55:40     1:00:26     3:56:06    9:04     3:57:39
2023  Daniel Winderl         M4549      207/541       55:34     1:54:48     2:54:48       56:26     3:51:14    9:04     3:57:39
2024  Peter Kelly            M4549      208/541       52:53     1:51:42     2:52:24     1:02:58     3:55:21    9:04     3:57:40
2025  G Beaumaster           M4044      280/657       53:38     1:54:13     2:54:50       57:09     3:51:58    9:04     3:57:41
2026  Anne Hermes            F1934     267/1308       53:02     1:53:59     2:56:03       58:55     3:54:58    9:04     3:57:43
2027  Jon Olson              M4044      281/657       51:05     1:48:00     2:51:48     1:03:50     3:55:38    9:05     3:57:44
2028  Jeffrey Baillif        M4549      209/541       51:24     1:49:33     2:52:25     1:03:40     3:56:05    9:05     3:57:47
2029  Carly Gaddie           F1934     268/1308       51:24     1:49:11     2:50:35     1:05:31     3:56:05    9:05     3:57:47
2030  Kelly Appel            M1934     574/1456       51:17     1:49:12     2:51:55     1:04:08     3:56:02    9:05     3:57:48
2031  Gregory Lerdall        M4549      210/541       53:35     1:52:59     2:54:21       58:24     3:52:44    9:05     3:57:49
2032  Joe Greenagel          M1934     575/1456       52:47     1:53:56     2:56:03     1:00:12     3:56:14    9:05     3:57:49
2033  Andy Campbell          M1934     576/1456       50:24     1:50:34     2:55:37     1:00:38     3:56:15    9:05     3:57:49
2034  Peace Bransberger      F1934     269/1308       50:45     1:49:55     2:55:06     1:00:49     3:55:54    9:05     3:57:51
2035  James Spence           M4044      282/657       53:30     1:52:25     2:53:03       58:40     3:51:43    9:05     3:57:51
2036  Janet Johnson          F4044       68/347       55:21     1:52:18     2:54:33       57:31     3:52:03    9:05     3:57:51
2037  Vicki Van Blaricom     F3539       73/410       54:27     1:55:26     2:58:44       56:45     3:55:28    9:05     3:57:53
2038  L Smelser              M5054      142/424       48:47     1:44:49     2:53:27     1:03:06     3:56:33    9:05     3:57:55
2039  Steven Kosch           M3539      290/714       49:40     1:46:05     2:52:56     1:03:30     3:56:25    9:05     3:57:57
2040  Charlotte Kinzley      F1934     270/1308       54:46     1:57:07     3:00:05       55:24     3:55:28    9:05     3:57:59
2041  Ronald Mcgrane         M3539      291/714       45:44     1:37:10     2:51:31     1:05:05     3:56:36    9:05     3:58:00
2042  David Termuhlen        M4044      283/657       46:31     1:40:44     2:45:19     1:10:08     3:55:27    9:05     3:58:00
2043  Ankineedu Kavuru       M6064       21/110       52:33     1:54:11     2:57:43       59:08     3:56:50    9:05     3:58:02
2044  Jeff Denney            M4549      211/541       49:48     1:44:23     2:50:04     1:07:18     3:57:21    9:05     3:58:03
2045  Kevin Martin           M1934     577/1456       54:51     1:54:43     2:53:58     1:04:00     3:57:58    9:05     3:58:03
2046  Paul Dale              M4044      284/657       49:42     1:51:33     2:54:16     1:02:28     3:56:43    9:05     3:58:04
2047  Daniel Lafontaine      M4549      212/541       49:50     1:47:24     2:53:09     1:03:46     3:56:55    9:05     3:58:05
2048  Justin Sparhawk        M1934     578/1456       48:35     1:43:38     2:45:03     1:11:38     3:56:41    9:05     3:58:06
2049  Catherine Schreur      F1934     271/1308       52:49     1:52:43     2:56:40     1:00:37     3:57:16    9:05     3:58:07
2050  David Larsen           M4044      285/657       52:45     1:51:41     2:55:08     1:01:39     3:56:46    9:05     3:58:09
2051  Stephen Salzer         M5054      143/424       54:41     1:56:35     2:59:25       56:36     3:56:01    9:05     3:58:09
2052  Michael Mcmillan       M1934     579/1456       53:56     1:54:02     2:56:28       58:31     3:54:59    9:05     3:58:10
2053  Thomas Deluney         M4044      286/657       47:17     1:42:23     2:42:31     1:14:30     3:57:01    9:06     3:58:10
2054  David Morrill          M5054      144/424       49:11     1:44:30     2:47:36     1:07:14     3:54:49    9:06     3:58:10
2055  Becky Williams         F5054        9/129       51:09     1:50:18     2:54:59     1:00:24     3:55:22    9:06     3:58:12
2056  Jim Rutledge           M4044      287/657       50:36     1:47:24     2:49:52     1:07:02     3:56:54    9:06     3:58:12
2057  Brian Kniebel          M1934     580/1456       47:02     1:42:08     2:48:13     1:05:55     3:54:08    9:06     3:58:13
2058  Nora Folske            F1934     272/1308       52:18     1:50:25     2:53:11     1:03:07     3:56:18    9:06     3:58:13
2059  Stephen Regenold       M1934     581/1456       48:22     1:50:40     2:53:29     1:00:02     3:53:30    9:06     3:58:16
2060  Edward Konkol          M4044      288/657       48:38     1:45:43     2:52:26     1:04:54     3:57:19    9:06     3:58:16
2061  Mark Gershman          M4549      213/541       49:23     1:45:38     2:50:43     1:06:16     3:56:58    9:06     3:58:16
2062  Natalie Trochman       F1934     273/1308       52:23     1:53:32     2:57:53       59:39     3:57:32    9:06     3:58:16
2063  Brian Grogan           M3539      292/714       53:55     1:53:04     2:55:06     1:02:14     3:57:20    9:06     3:58:17
2064  Ronald Carden          M4044      289/657       51:45     1:47:53     2:49:40     1:02:54     3:52:33    9:06     3:58:17
2065  Christine Bociurko     F4044       69/347       52:14     1:54:32     2:57:42       58:25     3:56:06    9:06     3:58:19
2066  Joe Rasmussen          M1934     582/1456       45:43     1:39:08     2:55:29     1:01:43     3:57:12    9:06     3:58:20
2067  Ted Hewes              M4044      290/657       46:24     1:39:54     2:47:08     1:10:54     3:58:01    9:06     3:58:22
2068  Jeffrey Dahlby         M1934     583/1456       53:43     1:52:21     2:52:52     1:02:48     3:55:40    9:06     3:58:24
2069  Gerald Glatzmaier      M6064       22/110       52:36     1:52:51     2:58:29       59:46     3:58:14    9:06     3:58:26
2070  Bill Kimbler           M1934     584/1456       51:27     1:49:11     2:49:50     1:07:00     3:56:50    9:06     3:58:28
2071  Timothy Duncan         M4044      291/657       49:49     1:44:52     2:49:19     1:07:49     3:57:08    9:06     3:58:31
2072  Brock Urie             M1934     585/1456       49:30     1:45:15     2:52:03     1:05:02     3:57:04    9:06     3:58:33
2073  James Norman           M5054      145/424       50:00     1:49:22     2:54:54     1:03:18     3:58:12    9:06     3:58:34
2074  Bill Williams          M3539      293/714       50:03     1:48:53     2:56:50     1:00:13     3:57:02    9:06     3:58:34
2075  David Rushlow          M3539      294/714       53:57     1:55:55     2:57:53       55:38     3:53:31    9:07     3:58:36
2076  Greg Stowe             M1934     586/1456       55:47     1:52:57     2:52:57     1:00:01     3:52:57    9:07     3:58:39
2077  Jeannine Wiitala       F3539       74/410       52:01     1:53:15     2:59:41       57:28     3:57:08    9:07     3:58:39
2078  Kelly Kieser           F1934     274/1308       51:25     1:50:31     2:54:28     1:02:22     3:56:50    9:07     3:58:41
2079  Tim Malinoski          M4044      292/657       48:29     1:45:04     2:55:01     1:02:03     3:57:03    9:07     3:58:42
2080  Dean Levanen           M4044      293/657       48:29     1:45:04     2:55:01     1:02:03     3:57:04    9:07     3:58:42
2081  Joanna Houle           F1934     275/1308       57:12     1:59:39     3:02:21       54:10     3:56:30    9:07     3:58:43
2082  Curt Coudron           M1934     587/1456       51:15     1:49:09     2:53:18     1:02:16     3:55:34    9:07     3:58:43
2083  Jonathan Keller        M1934     588/1456       48:43     1:44:01     2:47:25     1:09:14     3:56:39    9:07     3:58:45
2084  Joy Moeller            F4044       70/347       53:54     1:53:54     2:56:36     1:00:06     3:56:42    9:07     3:58:46
2085  Gary Heaser            M1934     589/1456       49:57     1:50:43     2:58:58       56:09     3:55:07    9:07     3:58:46
2086  Aaron Polichnowski     M1934     590/1456       49:58     1:46:26     2:53:01     1:03:42     3:56:42    9:07     3:58:49
2087  Mark Spindler          M4044      294/657       52:40     1:51:13     2:54:26     1:02:36     3:57:01    9:07     3:58:51
2088  Michael Kuehner        M1934     591/1456       50:52     1:47:03     2:47:29     1:07:20     3:54:49    9:07     3:58:51
2089  Michael Hlavac         M5559       57/225       50:06     1:48:50     2:50:21     1:07:00     3:57:20    9:07     3:58:52
2090  Anne Dreier            F3539       75/410       51:10     1:50:40     2:54:37     1:02:50     3:57:26    9:07     3:58:53
2091  Neil Klein             M1934     592/1456       53:43     1:55:36     2:58:46       59:24     3:58:10    9:07     3:58:54
2092  Rene Walker            F1934     276/1308       51:24     1:49:14     2:55:18     1:01:56     3:57:14    9:07     3:58:54
2093  Craig Kuehl            M1934     593/1456       50:10     1:46:24     2:48:04     1:09:14     3:57:18    9:07     3:58:54
2094  Timothy Bowman         M3539      295/714       47:14     1:45:00     2:52:15     1:05:32     3:57:46    9:07     3:58:55
2095  Randy Kannas           M1934     594/1456       50:48     1:46:34     2:48:50     1:08:14     3:57:04    9:07     3:58:57
2096  Gary Hoikka            M1934     595/1456       51:24     1:49:37     2:51:10     1:06:19     3:57:29    9:07     3:58:58
2097  Gregory Lavallee       M3539      296/714       56:04     1:55:59     2:58:04       54:48     3:52:51    9:07     3:58:59
2098  Pamala Mizell          F4549       21/221       53:56     1:53:53     2:55:37       58:18     3:53:54    9:07     3:58:59
2099  Bob Bonadurer          M4044      295/657       50:18     1:48:57     2:53:12     1:04:55     3:58:06    9:07     3:59:00
2100  Brennan Furness        M1934     596/1456       50:01     1:44:46     2:47:41     1:10:06     3:57:47    9:07     3:59:01
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2101  Stewart Ramsey         M4044      296/657       52:10     1:47:31     2:50:12     1:05:23     3:55:35    9:07     3:59:02
2102  Brian Arett            M4549      214/541       48:54     1:44:17     2:49:10     1:08:14     3:57:24    9:07     3:59:02
2103  Kevin O'neal           M3539      297/714       56:40     2:00:23     3:02:04       54:23     3:56:27    9:08     3:59:03
2104  Leah Bower             F1934     277/1308       48:49     1:44:19     2:48:14     1:09:27     3:57:41    9:08     3:59:03
2105  Christopher Holahan    M1934     597/1456       47:20     1:40:26     2:48:27     1:08:34     3:57:00    9:08     3:59:04
2106  Steve Dahl             M4044      297/657       54:14     1:56:33     2:59:14       57:20     3:56:33    9:08     3:59:04
2107  Nathan Pollock         M1934     598/1456       55:37     1:55:29     2:55:53     1:00:10     3:56:03    9:08     3:59:04
2108  Julie Landkammer       F1934     278/1308       55:24     1:57:01     2:58:54       58:10     3:57:03    9:08     3:59:05
2109  Richard Daniel         M3539      298/714       53:04     1:54:11     2:54:57     1:02:19     3:57:16    9:08     3:59:06
2110  David Wrolstad         M4549      215/541       48:22     1:45:31     2:51:30     1:07:10     3:58:39    9:08     3:59:07
2111  Peter Thillman         M3539      299/714       51:13     1:48:35     2:54:00     1:03:08     3:57:07    9:08     3:59:07
2112  Mollie Welter          F1934     279/1308       53:07     1:52:17     2:52:23     1:05:07     3:57:30    9:08     3:59:08
2113  Kyle Yetter            M3539      300/714       48:08     1:42:57     2:50:45     1:06:03     3:56:48    9:08     3:59:09
2114  Shelly Snegosky        F1934     280/1308       52:52     1:53:26     2:58:52       57:16     3:56:07    9:08     3:59:10
2115  Derek Kostka           M1934     599/1456       50:01     1:48:26     2:51:27     1:03:33     3:55:00    9:08     3:59:10
2116  Steve Prahl            M1934     600/1456       45:25     1:40:10     2:49:05     1:09:28     3:58:33    9:08     3:59:11
2117  Matthew Gorman         M1934     601/1456       46:33     1:39:15     2:41:48     1:16:18     3:58:06    9:08     3:59:11
2118  Bob Stavig             M5559       58/225       52:45     1:51:25     2:56:06     1:00:40     3:56:45    9:08     3:59:12
2119  Angie Hirschman        F1934     281/1308       55:23     1:57:42     3:00:12       57:12     3:57:23    9:08     3:59:12
2120  Jeff Harken            M1934     602/1456       56:17     1:56:15     2:59:13       56:20     3:55:33    9:08     3:59:12
2121  Michael Listiak        M1934     603/1456       53:43     1:52:20     2:52:52     1:03:37     3:56:28    9:08     3:59:13
2122  Paul Gergen            M4549      216/541       48:20     1:44:10     2:52:50     1:05:16     3:58:06    9:08     3:59:14
2123  Michael Mitchell       M4549      217/541       50:08     1:46:20     2:46:25     1:11:17     3:57:41    9:08     3:59:14
2124  Thomas Bjellos         M3539      301/714       48:19     1:47:28     2:56:21     1:02:37     3:58:58    9:08     3:59:14
2125  Richard Liebendorfer   M5559       59/225       54:34     1:56:08     2:59:53       56:33     3:56:26    9:08     3:59:15
2126  Eric Hancock           M1934     604/1456       52:24     1:51:53     2:56:47     1:00:17     3:57:04    9:08     3:59:16
2127  Shawn Scherr           M1934     605/1456       49:16     1:44:19     2:47:12     1:10:38     3:57:49    9:08     3:59:16
2128  David Chandler         M4044      298/657       52:16     1:50:21     2:50:31     1:06:48     3:57:19    9:08     3:59:16
2129  Joel Sabean            M3539      302/714       51:05     1:47:16     2:48:19     1:07:37     3:55:56    9:08     3:59:18
2130  Kent Queensland        M4549      218/541       50:28     1:49:26     2:53:39     1:04:48     3:58:26    9:08     3:59:18
2131  Brian Stotts           M1934     606/1456       43:49     1:34:40     2:53:15     1:05:39     3:58:54    9:08     3:59:18
2132  Carl Hoiby             M5054      146/424                                                     3:59:18    9:08     3:59:18
2133  Chester True Jr        M4549      219/541       49:36     1:46:22     2:55:10     1:01:51     3:57:00    9:08     3:59:19
2134  David Garron           M5559       60/225       53:27     1:53:46     2:56:38     1:01:58     3:58:36    9:08     3:59:19
2135  Karen Fulton           F3539       76/410       48:33     1:47:05     2:51:51     1:05:03     3:56:53    9:08     3:59:20
2136  Chrys Miller           F1934     282/1308       48:55     1:44:50     2:53:12     1:04:49     3:58:01    9:08     3:59:20
2137  Andy Smith             M3539      303/714       51:35     1:47:50     2:50:17     1:07:32     3:57:48    9:08     3:59:20
2138  Travis Raske           M1934     607/1456       53:11     1:50:10     2:54:13     1:04:11     3:58:24    9:08     3:59:21
2139  Adrienne Higley        F1934     283/1308       54:31     1:59:21     3:04:03       52:31     3:56:33    9:08     3:59:23
2140  Mark Davis             M3539      304/714       54:13     1:53:15     2:54:02       57:17     3:51:18    9:08     3:59:24
2141  Jodi Weyrauch          F4044       71/347       49:51     1:48:02     2:53:27     1:04:48     3:58:14    9:08     3:59:24
2142  Frank Wilson           M5559       61/225       48:23     1:47:47     2:51:31       56:29     3:48:00    9:08     3:59:26
2143  Jason Godbout          M1934     608/1456       55:54     1:58:10     3:00:59       56:22     3:57:20    9:08     3:59:26
2144  Brian Beckmann         M1934     609/1456       48:26     1:42:34     2:40:50     1:16:03     3:56:53    9:08     3:59:28
2145  Daniel Beckmann        M1934     610/1456       53:54     1:53:01     2:53:41     1:03:12     3:56:53    9:08     3:59:28
2146  Chad Thiede            M3539      305/714       51:09     1:48:48     2:51:33     1:05:50     3:57:22    9:09     3:59:30
2147  Kris Liljeblad         M5054      147/424       44:01     1:38:33     2:52:45     1:04:52     3:57:37    9:09     3:59:31
2148  Jeffrey Russell        M3539      306/714       52:29     1:53:07     2:57:42     1:00:33     3:58:15    9:09     3:59:32
2149  Calvin Baumgarten      M3539      307/714       52:30     1:53:08     2:57:23     1:00:53     3:58:16    9:09     3:59:32
2150  Jana Brekken           F1934     284/1308       54:19     1:53:45     2:55:42     1:01:36     3:57:18    9:09     3:59:32
2151  Mellanie Pusateri      F3539       77/410                             2:55:24     1:04:10     3:59:34    9:09     3:59:34
2152  Ryan Clausman          M1934     611/1456                             2:55:24     1:04:11     3:59:34    9:09     3:59:34
2153  James Mcleod           M4549      220/541       56:43     2:00:17     3:04:09       52:44     3:56:52    9:09     3:59:34
2154  John Pemberton         M1934     612/1456       54:50     1:57:07     2:59:54       56:00     3:55:54    9:09     3:59:35
2155  Renae Luedtke          F4044       72/347       50:48     1:51:54     2:58:29       58:33     3:57:02    9:09     3:59:35
2156  G Wallin               M5054      148/424       52:32     1:53:12     2:54:54     1:01:53     3:56:46    9:09     3:59:35
2157  Jeff Smith             M3539      308/714                 1:53:10                             3:57:23    9:09     3:59:35
2158  Scott Jasper           M4549      221/541       47:20     1:44:09     2:57:32     1:01:46     3:59:18    9:09     3:59:36
2159  Daniel Thill           M3539      309/714       53:13     1:53:12     2:54:53     1:02:45     3:57:37    9:09     3:59:39
2160  Michelle Maginn        F3539       78/410       51:16     1:49:41     2:53:31     1:04:50     3:58:21    9:09     3:59:39
2161  Robert Behr            M5054      149/424       55:12     1:58:47     3:01:53       55:14     3:57:07    9:09     3:59:40
2162  Michael Schmitt        M1934     613/1456       56:49     1:58:31     3:01:44       54:08     3:55:51    9:09     3:59:41
2163  Todd Chervany          M1934     614/1456       44:44     1:36:31     2:44:39     1:14:09     3:58:48    9:09     3:59:41
2164  Loren Kispert          M4044      299/657       51:49     1:52:23     2:54:34       56:45     3:51:19    9:09     3:59:41
2165  Kirk Sherman           M4549      222/541       44:49     1:35:14     2:32:35     1:26:14     3:58:48    9:09     3:59:41
2166  Kara O'brien           F3539       79/410       57:46     1:59:21     3:01:08       55:29     3:56:37    9:09     3:59:42
2167  Mary Evans             F4044       73/347       52:34     1:52:35     2:57:05     1:01:08     3:58:13    9:09     3:59:43
2168  James Johanning        M3539      310/714       52:41     1:50:47     2:53:42     1:03:49     3:57:30    9:09     3:59:46
2169  Mike Rydell            M1934     615/1456       47:31     1:42:23     2:55:26     1:03:03     3:58:29    9:09     3:59:48
2170  Laura Krozser          F3539       80/410       51:49     1:49:45     2:57:55     1:01:12     3:59:06    9:09     3:59:48
2171  Shannon Ryder          F3539       81/410                 1:49:45                             3:54:24    9:09     3:59:48
2172  John Wilson            M5054      150/424       51:33     1:49:59     2:51:49     1:07:00     3:58:48    9:09     3:59:49
2173  Matthew Arbeiter       M1934     616/1456       50:56     1:50:00     2:54:13     1:04:24     3:58:37    9:09     3:59:49
2174  Timothy Dusbabek       M5054      151/424       49:32     1:45:15     2:50:14     1:05:34     3:55:48    9:09     3:59:49
2175  Jeffrey Hanson         M1934     617/1456       47:06     1:41:10     2:53:45     1:04:49     3:58:33    9:09     3:59:49
2176  Sue Williams           F4044       74/347       51:30     1:49:29     2:55:42     1:02:05     3:57:46    9:09     3:59:49
2177  Kristen Mcrae          F3539       82/410       49:40     1:47:00     2:56:28     1:01:07     3:57:35    9:09     3:59:50
2178  David Newland          M1934     618/1456       54:06     1:50:06     2:50:50     1:06:14     3:57:04    9:09     3:59:50
2179  Eileen Kayfes          F4044       75/347       53:54     1:55:11     2:58:26     1:00:51     3:59:16    9:09     3:59:51
2180  Michael Fritz          M1218        18/46       48:37     1:44:07     2:53:38     1:04:57     3:58:35    9:09     3:59:51
2181  Steven Madrid          M4044      300/657       52:07     1:46:27     2:44:43     1:11:33     3:56:16    9:09     3:59:51
2182  Carol Widra            F4044       76/347       53:45     1:53:33     2:56:12     1:01:10     3:57:21    9:09     3:59:52
2183  Kelly Berg             F1218         4/40       55:29     1:57:46     3:01:43       54:59     3:56:41    9:09     3:59:52
2184  Guy Allen              M4044      301/657       48:33     1:48:01     2:56:45     1:01:45     3:58:29    9:09     3:59:54
2185  Eric Chandler          M3539      311/714       56:37     1:58:23     2:59:40       57:13     3:56:53    9:10     3:59:56
2186  William Sturke         M5054      152/424       53:21     1:52:05     2:54:58     1:02:38     3:57:35    9:10     3:59:56
2187  Mark Voelpel           M4549      223/541       51:38     1:51:00     2:54:00     1:03:11     3:57:11    9:10     3:59:57
2188  Joseph Thom            M3539      312/714       58:48     2:01:49     3:01:24       53:44     3:55:08    9:10     3:59:58
2189  Terrence Hudson        M3539      313/714       50:13     1:49:17     2:57:11     1:01:15     3:58:26    9:10     3:59:58
2190  Alex Boardman          M1934     619/1456       50:05     1:44:36     2:49:44     1:07:33     3:57:17    9:10     4:00:00
2191  Philip Carroll         M4549      224/541       52:01     1:50:13     2:53:18     1:03:41     3:56:58    9:10     4:00:02
2192  Marie Farley           F4044       77/347       54:28     1:55:42     2:59:17       58:44     3:58:01    9:10     4:00:03
2193  Bettiann Oxnard        F4549       22/221       54:29     1:55:42     2:59:18       58:43     3:58:01    9:10     4:00:03
2194  Kelli Denk             F1934     285/1308       53:02     1:54:19     2:55:48     1:02:22     3:58:10    9:10     4:00:03
2195  Jan Knutsen            M4044      302/657       53:32     1:54:02     2:55:33       58:49     3:54:21    9:10     4:00:04
2196  David Heller           M3539      314/714       53:32     1:54:02     2:55:33       58:49     3:54:22    9:10     4:00:04
2197  Norah Johnson          F4044       78/347       54:35     1:56:26     3:00:03       57:04     3:57:07    9:10     4:00:04
2198  Tracy Grefsrud         F1934     286/1308       54:40     1:53:07     2:55:53     1:01:16     3:57:09    9:10     4:00:06
2199  Eric Lindskog          M1934     620/1456       53:35     1:54:02     2:58:01       59:30     3:57:30    9:10     4:00:06
2200  Bryan Morehouse        M1934     621/1456       49:01     1:43:22     2:55:34     1:03:00     3:58:33    9:10     4:00:07
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2201  Doran Schoeppach       M4044      303/657       54:50     1:58:05     3:00:01       57:48     3:57:48    9:10     4:00:09
2202  Mandi Darr             F1934     287/1308       53:37     1:54:18     2:56:01     1:02:19     3:58:19    9:10     4:00:10
2203  Abbie Kennedy          F1934     288/1308       50:47     1:48:17     2:51:10     1:06:44     3:57:53    9:10     4:00:10
2204  Bruce Mcgrath          M4044      304/657       49:19     1:45:00     2:49:58     1:09:08     3:59:05    9:10     4:00:12
2205  Paul Johnson           M1934     622/1456       49:30     1:45:49     2:53:36     1:05:22     3:58:58    9:10     4:00:12
2206  Thomas Grove           M4044      305/657       46:29     1:40:57     2:55:00     1:04:34     3:59:33    9:10     4:00:13
2207  Russell Wicklund       M3539      315/714       54:08     1:54:41     2:57:42     1:01:25     3:59:07    9:10     4:00:14
2208  John Frassinelli       M3539      316/714       53:38     1:53:08     2:57:52       59:23     3:57:15    9:10     4:00:14
2209  Gerard Macdonald       M4549      225/541       52:25     1:54:37     2:55:36     1:03:18     3:58:54    9:10     4:00:14
2210  Dave Schwartz          M1934     623/1456       51:40     1:49:15     2:53:19     1:04:08     3:57:27    9:10     4:00:15
2211  Alison Duff            F4549       23/221       56:24     1:59:01     2:59:22       58:44     3:58:06    9:10     4:00:16
2212  Mark Shields           M1934     624/1456       53:35     1:51:23     2:53:11     1:02:00     3:55:11    9:10     4:00:16
2213  Aruna Raghavan         F3539       83/410       57:33     2:00:18     3:02:13       55:06     3:57:18    9:10     4:00:17
2214  Jake Pederson          M1934     625/1456       44:42     1:35:00     2:44:52     1:14:26     3:59:18    9:10     4:00:18
2215  Susan Mcdonald         F4549       24/221       53:51     1:56:00     3:00:40       58:36     3:59:15    9:10     4:00:19
2216  Colin Woelfle          M1934     626/1456       56:36     1:59:28     2:59:24       57:45     3:57:08    9:10     4:00:19
2217  Gina Graves            F1934     289/1308       54:21     1:54:27     2:56:45       58:07     3:54:51    9:10     4:00:20
2218  Christopher Leigh      M1934     627/1456       48:32     1:40:25     2:35:49     1:19:39     3:55:27    9:10     4:00:20
2219  Tracy Moen             F1934     290/1308       56:44     1:59:34     3:02:54       54:47     3:57:40    9:10     4:00:20
2220  Mark Jones             M1934     628/1456       52:44     1:53:08     2:55:31     1:01:59     3:57:30    9:10     4:00:21
2221  Jonathan Mehlhoff      M1934     629/1456       51:20     1:49:07     2:48:05     1:10:32     3:58:37    9:11     4:00:21
2222  Bob Fogerson           M5054      153/424       52:03     1:51:58     2:56:53     1:01:28     3:58:21    9:11     4:00:22
2223  Chad Rusch             M1934     630/1456       48:14     1:43:39     2:55:05     1:03:48     3:58:52    9:11     4:00:22
2224  Joseph Gunderson       M1934     631/1456       49:49     1:46:00     2:49:59     1:08:32     3:58:31    9:11     4:00:23
2225  Lance Wurm             M1934     632/1456       59:40     1:58:23     2:57:36       59:26     3:57:01    9:11     4:00:24
2226  William Evans          M3539      317/714       56:08     1:52:05     2:53:50     1:00:56     3:54:46    9:11     4:00:25
2227  Brian Durand           M3539      318/714       52:18     1:52:08     2:56:34     1:01:47     3:58:21    9:11     4:00:27
2228  Timothy Johnson        M1934     633/1456       42:52     1:36:10     2:43:11     1:16:44     3:59:54    9:11     4:00:27
2229  Molly Fellenz          F1934     291/1308       51:32     1:51:26     2:59:12       59:30     3:58:41    9:11     4:00:29
2230  Dean Gosse             M1934     634/1456       57:42     2:01:27     3:03:14       53:12     3:56:25    9:11     4:00:29
2231  Darcy Arendt           F1934     292/1308                 1:59:38     3:02:59       54:56     3:57:54    9:11     4:00:30
2232  Sarah Gossman          F1934     293/1308       57:08     1:58:34     3:00:36       56:17     3:56:53    9:11     4:00:32
2233  Maia Gratz             F1934     294/1308       57:08     1:58:35     3:00:37       56:17     3:56:53    9:11     4:00:32
2234  John Keepers           M4044      306/657       47:00     1:43:41     2:49:19     1:10:10     3:59:29    9:11     4:00:32
2235  Amy Westbrook          F1934     295/1308       54:22     1:56:17     2:58:26       59:36     3:58:02    9:11     4:00:32
2236  Don Goebel             M4044      307/657       57:24     1:56:24     2:56:20       59:08     3:55:28    9:11     4:00:32
2237  Loran Jacobs           M4044      308/657       57:23     1:56:23     2:56:20       59:08     3:55:28    9:11     4:00:33
2238  Trevor Theeike         M1934     635/1456       55:25     1:55:32     2:56:38     1:03:00     3:59:38    9:11     4:00:33
2239  Emily Nyre             F1934     296/1308       56:44     1:58:43     2:59:56       55:46     3:55:42    9:11     4:00:33
2240  Jerry Hughes           M1934     636/1456       51:56     1:51:14     2:55:23     1:03:47     3:59:10    9:11     4:00:34
2241  Jennifer Weyandt       F1934     297/1308       54:46     1:57:07     3:00:41       57:22     3:58:03    9:11     4:00:34
2242  Lisa Rebeck            F4044       79/347       53:42     1:54:47     2:58:34     1:00:11     3:58:44    9:11     4:00:36
2243  Brent Hanson           M1934     637/1456       52:19     1:49:55     2:49:46     1:07:32     3:57:17    9:11     4:00:36
2244  Daniel Cafferty        M3539      319/714       55:37     1:54:20     2:55:45       59:21     3:55:06    9:11     4:00:38
2245  Kristine Peterson      F4044       80/347       54:46     1:55:44     2:59:18       58:15     3:57:33    9:11     4:00:38
2246  Steven Young           M4549      226/541       55:04     1:57:15     3:00:17       58:15     3:58:31    9:11     4:00:39
2247  Caroline Olson         F1934     298/1308       55:42     1:54:54     2:57:46       57:29     3:55:14    9:11     4:00:40
2248  Tianna Ramaker         F3539       84/410       55:50     1:59:03     3:02:23       55:06     3:57:29    9:11     4:00:41
2249  Loren Hooyman          M4044      309/657       50:49     1:49:12     2:53:40     1:05:26     3:59:05    9:11     4:00:42
2250  Amanda Noska           F1934     299/1308       57:42     1:58:55     3:00:19       56:06     3:56:25    9:11     4:00:43
2251  Allen Pederson         M4044      310/657       53:00     1:51:44     2:54:28     1:04:14     3:58:41    9:11     4:00:45
2252  Andy Mensing           M5054      154/424       48:10     1:43:14     2:52:45     1:06:45     3:59:29    9:12     4:00:48
2253  Jessica Lind           F1934     300/1308       54:47     1:56:46     3:00:42       57:38     3:58:19    9:12     4:00:49
2254  Mitch Hegland          M3539      320/714       52:48     1:52:16     2:57:09     1:01:36     3:58:45    9:12     4:00:51
2255  Peter Petersen         M3539      321/714       52:43     1:53:57     2:57:52     1:01:21     3:59:13    9:12     4:00:51
2256  Shane Quinn            M1934     638/1456       56:01     1:57:30     2:59:37       56:47     3:56:23    9:12     4:00:52
2257  Dennis Casey           M4549      227/541       52:05     1:52:02     2:56:18     1:02:21     3:58:39    9:12     4:00:53
2258  Pamela Hoeldtke        F3539       85/410       53:00     1:53:55     2:58:13     1:00:38     3:58:51    9:12     4:00:54
2259  Kelli Hayes            F1934     301/1308       51:01     1:51:36     2:57:26     1:01:03     3:58:29    9:12     4:00:54
2260  Lindsay Vogt           F1934     302/1308       52:25     1:52:22     2:57:55     1:00:51     3:58:46    9:12     4:00:54
2261  Juliana Bell           F4044       81/347       53:22     1:54:54     2:56:13     1:02:45     3:58:57    9:12     4:00:55
2262  Shawn Jeppesen         M3539      322/714       46:59     1:43:59     2:50:59     1:05:10     3:56:08    9:12     4:00:57
2263  Janet Braunstein       F3539       86/410       53:28     1:56:29     3:01:30       57:49     3:59:19    9:12     4:00:58
2264  Clint Taylor           M1934     639/1456       51:23     1:52:56     2:58:41     1:00:29     3:59:09    9:12     4:00:58
2265  Timothy Gust           M3539      323/714       54:19     1:55:13     3:00:17       57:54     3:58:11    9:12     4:00:59
2266  Eli Snyder             M1934     640/1456       50:31     1:47:25     2:48:52     1:10:18     3:59:09    9:12     4:01:00
2267  Thomas Mcconville      M5054      155/424       49:49     1:47:23     2:53:24     1:06:18     3:59:42    9:12     4:01:02
2268  Mitchal Kvistad        M1934     641/1456       50:15     1:50:23     2:55:09     1:04:03     3:59:11    9:12     4:01:02
2269  Joseph Brueske         M3539      324/714       52:30     1:53:27     2:58:02     1:00:35     3:58:36    9:12     4:01:03
2270  Brian Kane             M1934     642/1456       55:53     1:59:08     3:02:34       55:44     3:58:17    9:12     4:01:04
2271  Silas Austin           M1934     643/1456       51:07     1:47:59     2:53:29     1:04:26     3:57:54    9:12     4:01:04
2272  Michelle Hetland       F1934     303/1308       53:54     1:54:44     2:58:29     1:00:01     3:58:29    9:12     4:01:05
2273  Montana Lefebvre       M1934     644/1456       55:38     1:58:27     3:02:57       55:07     3:58:04    9:12     4:01:05
2274  Nicholas Higgins       M1934     645/1456       53:34     1:54:58     3:02:02       56:44     3:58:46    9:12     4:01:08
2275  Matthew Gillmer        M3539      325/714       57:57     1:58:26     2:57:23       57:53     3:55:15    9:12     4:01:09
2276  Douglas Carl           M5559       62/225       55:18     1:56:03     3:01:39       57:14     3:58:52    9:12     4:01:10
2277  Nancey Elert           F4044       82/347                                                     4:01:11    9:12     4:01:10
2278  Eric Olson             M1934     646/1456       52:27     1:52:55     2:57:25     1:01:54     3:59:18    9:12     4:01:11
2279  Peter Mckhann          M4044      311/657       52:56     1:52:48     2:56:07     1:03:08     3:59:14    9:12     4:01:11
2280  Susan Belany           F1934     304/1308       50:34     1:47:02     2:52:35     1:04:09     3:56:44    9:12     4:01:13
2281  Carolyn Cook           F3539       87/410       57:17     1:59:42     3:02:58       55:38     3:58:36    9:13     4:01:13
2282  Dean Peters            M3539      326/714       55:56     1:58:45     3:02:08       55:38     3:57:46    9:13     4:01:14
2283  Brian Mcalister        M4044      312/657       47:16     1:39:49     2:41:28     1:18:53     4:00:21    9:13     4:01:14
2284  Mary Leighton          F4044       83/347       52:59     1:51:45     2:53:28     1:05:47     3:59:14    9:13     4:01:14
2285  George Bly             M6064       23/110       53:05     1:54:01     2:56:47     1:02:54     3:59:41    9:13     4:01:15
2286  Gordon Hoeldtke        M4044      313/657       52:59     1:53:55     2:58:13     1:01:00     3:59:13    9:13     4:01:16
2287  Anne Donley            F1934     305/1308       55:06     1:56:56     3:02:42       57:25     4:00:07    9:13     4:01:16
2288  Emily Leonard          F1934     306/1308       52:55     1:54:35     2:59:03     1:00:15     3:59:17    9:13     4:01:16
2289  Ray Bauske             M3539      327/714       51:28     1:50:13     2:58:25     1:01:12     3:59:37    9:13     4:01:18
2290  Stacey Anderson        F1934     307/1308       51:23     1:49:42     2:56:57     1:02:36     3:59:33    9:13     4:01:19
2291  David Oldenburg        M4549      228/541       55:41     1:58:12     3:02:48       55:45     3:58:32    9:13     4:01:19
2292  Bob Clark              M3539      328/714       49:34     1:44:43     2:48:56     1:11:15     4:00:10    9:13     4:01:19
2293  Fred Brown             M4044      314/657       51:55     1:49:35     2:50:30     1:07:41     3:58:10    9:13     4:01:21
2294  Tracey Holtshirley     M3539      329/714       53:57     1:54:59     2:59:33     1:00:55     4:00:28    9:13     4:01:22
2295  Sara Will              F1934     308/1308       50:32     1:51:05     2:58:58     1:00:46     3:59:43    9:13     4:01:22
2296  Mark Anderson          M3539      330/714       48:47     1:44:15     2:51:05     1:08:22     3:59:26    9:13     4:01:23
2297  Michael Fagnant        M3539      331/714       50:24     1:49:01     2:56:03     1:04:44     4:00:47    9:13     4:01:24
2298  Eric Terpstra          M1934     647/1456       57:12     1:57:35     2:58:01     1:00:55     3:58:55    9:13     4:01:25
2299  Helen Taylor           F3539       88/410       53:15     1:53:58     2:56:11     1:03:10     3:59:20    9:13     4:01:25
2300  Nick Lundbohm          M1934     648/1456       52:03     1:52:38     2:55:35     1:03:31     3:59:06    9:13     4:01:25
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2301  Matt Beirne            M1934     649/1456       53:16     1:53:53     2:56:16     1:00:05     3:56:21    9:13     4:01:27
2302  Michael Curran         M3539      332/714       53:17     1:52:38     2:53:24     1:01:59     3:55:23    9:13     4:01:27
2303  Mark Peterson          M3539      333/714       50:16     1:50:06     2:57:05     1:03:37     4:00:41    9:13     4:01:28
2304  David Jones            M6064       24/110       53:14     1:53:56     2:59:24     1:00:01     3:59:25    9:13     4:01:29
2305  Joanna Jahn            F1934     309/1308       56:22     1:58:22     3:01:05       56:05     3:57:09    9:13     4:01:30
2306  Randy Quint            M4549      229/541       54:16     1:54:12     2:57:40     1:03:07     4:00:46    9:13     4:01:30
2307  Jason Lindahl          M1934     650/1456       49:05     1:44:17     2:52:41     1:06:18     3:58:59    9:13     4:01:31
2308  Alex Kiresuk           M3539      334/714       51:19     1:49:21     2:54:31     1:04:42     3:59:12    9:13     4:01:31
2309  Leo Hirsch             M4549      230/541       55:52     2:12:01     3:10:22       48:42     3:59:03    9:13     4:01:31
2310  Evan Ice               M4044      315/657       48:05     1:44:32     2:52:18     1:08:06     4:00:23    9:13     4:01:31
2311  Jeffrey Rundell        M1934     651/1456       49:28     1:46:26     2:52:58     1:08:02     4:00:59    9:13     4:01:31
2312  Luke Decrans           M1934     652/1456       52:56     1:51:57     2:57:49     1:00:02     3:57:51    9:13     4:01:33
2313  David Durick           M3539      335/714       52:53     1:53:27     2:55:00     1:04:27     3:59:26    9:13     4:01:33
2314  John Vujnovich         M4549      231/541       54:14     1:56:34     2:59:14       59:51     3:59:05    9:13     4:01:35
2315  Gilbert Overson        M6064       25/110       56:43     1:59:43     3:02:50       55:56     3:58:45    9:13     4:01:35
2316  Lisa Herder            F4549       25/221       52:08     1:52:48     3:01:44       57:28     3:59:12    9:13     4:01:35
2317  Jason Hackenmueller    M1934     653/1456       51:24     1:49:57     2:54:15     1:05:34     3:59:49    9:13     4:01:36
2318  Peter Pressman         M5559       63/225       54:15     1:57:23     3:01:28       58:12     3:59:40    9:13     4:01:37
2319  Kimo Robertson         M5559       64/225       56:55     2:00:46     3:03:09       56:42     3:59:50    9:13     4:01:37
2320  Dale Olson             M1934     654/1456       56:56     2:00:48     3:03:09       56:42     3:59:51    9:13     4:01:38
2321  Stephen Schloesser     M4549      232/541       53:16     1:56:11     3:01:09       59:01     4:00:10    9:13     4:01:39
2322  Stephen Wegleitner     M4549      233/541       51:43     1:48:32     2:53:40     1:05:39     3:59:19    9:13     4:01:39
2323  Paul Sheppard          M1934     655/1456       55:52     1:58:01     3:02:39       56:03     3:58:42    9:13     4:01:40
2324  Alane Merriman         F5054       10/129       51:08     1:51:36     2:57:30     1:03:06     4:00:36    9:14     4:01:40
2325  Jennifer Totoritis-Sea F1934     310/1308       51:41     1:48:51     2:52:35     1:03:53     3:56:28    9:14     4:01:41
2326  Robbie Berglund        M1934     656/1456       57:39     1:59:16     3:00:23       56:35     3:56:57    9:14     4:01:43
2327  Katherine Baker        F1934     311/1308       54:42     1:55:27     2:59:02     1:00:13     3:59:14    9:14     4:01:43
2328  Ralph Moy              M4044      316/657       55:30     1:54:06     3:00:11     1:00:40     4:00:50    9:14     4:01:44
2329  Jamie Fort             M1934     657/1456       49:04     1:44:27     2:46:05     1:14:16     4:00:21    9:14     4:01:48
2330  David Brodie           M3539      336/714       56:10     1:58:57     3:01:58       56:38     3:58:35    9:14     4:01:50
2331  Scott Mortenson        M3539      337/714       51:34     1:48:12     2:51:24     1:09:29     4:00:53    9:14     4:01:53
2332  Brian Knoop            M4044      317/657       54:38     1:55:15     2:55:45     1:04:15     3:59:59    9:14     4:01:54
2333  Bridget Keller         F3539       89/410       56:13     1:57:06     3:00:20       58:58     3:59:18    9:14     4:01:55
2334  David Paddison         M4044      318/657       55:38     1:59:23     3:03:51       56:10     4:00:00    9:14     4:01:56
2335  Cristin Burnett        F1934     312/1308       50:35     1:50:11     2:55:54     1:02:37     3:58:30    9:14     4:01:59
2336  Erik Brumbaugh         M1934     658/1456       51:04     1:50:17     2:52:59     1:08:37     4:01:36    9:14     4:02:01
2337  Marcy Helps            F1934     313/1308       51:58     1:49:45     2:54:00     1:06:26     4:00:26    9:15     4:02:06
2338  Timothy Bauer          M4044      319/657       54:56     1:55:32     2:58:06       57:23     3:55:28    9:15     4:02:07
2339  Kenneth Anderson       M3539      338/714       56:24     1:53:48     2:55:25     1:03:06     3:58:31    9:15     4:02:09
2340  Kristi Chamberlain     F1934     314/1308       53:34     1:54:08     2:58:10     1:01:09     3:59:19    9:15     4:02:09
2341  James Williams         M1934     659/1456       51:47     1:47:39     2:53:51     1:05:32     3:59:23    9:15     4:02:11
2342  Laura Stewart          F1934     315/1308       55:51     1:56:48     2:59:30       59:16     3:58:45    9:15     4:02:12
2343  Erica Zahn             F1934     316/1308       52:07     1:49:31     2:55:41     1:05:04     4:00:44    9:15     4:02:12
2344  Wade Lillegard         M4549      234/541       50:15     1:50:39     2:56:10     1:05:07     4:01:17    9:15     4:02:12
2345  Louise Hancock         F1934     317/1308       52:03     1:50:45     2:54:53     1:05:49     4:00:41    9:15     4:02:14
2346  Starshine Candoff      F1934     318/1308       56:48     1:59:38     3:02:58       56:45     3:59:43    9:15     4:02:17
2347  Stephen Brownson       M1934     660/1456       55:56     1:58:32     3:01:52       58:36     4:00:28    9:15     4:02:17
2348  Mark Brownson          M1934     661/1456       55:56     1:58:29     3:01:51       58:38     4:00:28    9:15     4:02:18
2349  Gay Eggers             F4549       26/221       54:17     1:55:49     2:58:04     1:01:43     3:59:47    9:15     4:02:18
2350  Cindy Wilburth         F5054       11/129       56:15     1:59:10     3:02:18       57:00     3:59:18    9:15     4:02:20
2351  Ken Olson              M4044      320/657       53:12     1:53:58     2:57:14     1:02:50     4:00:03    9:15     4:02:20
2352  Lawrence Kopriva       M4044      321/657       49:44     1:45:18     2:53:57     1:06:44     4:00:40    9:15     4:02:22
2353  Andrea Ziebarth        F1934     319/1308       53:23     1:53:39     2:58:52     1:01:40     4:00:32    9:15     4:02:23
2354  Laura Greeder          F3539       90/410       56:15     1:55:27     2:58:04     1:01:16     3:59:20    9:15     4:02:24
2355  Kyle Erickson          M1934     662/1456       52:49     1:54:21     3:01:39       58:15     3:59:53    9:15     4:02:24
2356  Thomas Huebsch         M5054      156/424       58:42     2:01:45     3:00:30       55:37     3:56:07    9:15     4:02:28
2357  Sara Rudesill          F1934     320/1308       54:41     1:56:16     2:58:16     1:01:59     4:00:14    9:15     4:02:28
2358  Rebecca Wendela        F1934     321/1308       51:52     1:52:23     2:59:41     1:00:49     4:00:29    9:15     4:02:29
2359  Arlene Elden           F5054       12/129       52:48     1:53:44     2:57:52     1:02:14     4:00:05    9:15     4:02:30
2360  William Giltner        M1934     663/1456       53:37     1:54:04     2:56:52     1:03:34     4:00:25    9:15     4:02:30
2361  Hal Stutsman           M4044      322/657       51:38     1:51:00     2:55:37     1:04:57     4:00:34    9:15     4:02:31
2362  Joann Dahlheimer       F1934     322/1308       55:23     1:57:02     2:58:57     1:01:32     4:00:29    9:15     4:02:31
2363  James Blais            M5054      157/424       49:20     1:46:37     2:56:44     1:04:25     4:01:09    9:15     4:02:32
2364  Matt Weiss             M4044      323/657       55:30     1:56:57     3:02:20       54:01     3:56:21    9:16     4:02:33
2365  Barbara Bumann         F5054       13/129       54:10     1:55:12     3:00:58     1:00:26     4:01:24    9:16     4:02:34
2366  Neil Swanson           M5054      158/424       52:39     1:52:34     2:56:00     1:02:52     3:58:52    9:16     4:02:35
2367  Theresa Woosley        F1934     323/1308       49:35     1:49:17     2:59:05     1:01:35     4:00:39    9:16     4:02:39
2368  Eugene Curnow          M5559       65/225       52:48     1:52:39     2:59:49     1:01:35     4:01:24    9:16     4:02:40
2369  Gabriel Medina         M1934     664/1456       54:13     1:58:55     3:00:53       56:01     3:56:53    9:16     4:02:43
2370  Denice Scantlin        F1934     324/1308       56:15     1:58:57     3:02:13       55:41     3:57:53    9:16     4:02:44
2371  John Conley            M5054      159/424       56:44     1:59:37     3:02:57       57:15     4:00:11    9:16     4:02:45
2372  Pamela Cutshall        F5054       14/129       56:47     1:59:36     3:02:57       57:16     4:00:12    9:16     4:02:46
2373  Carin Scherer          F1934     325/1308       55:10     1:57:26     3:01:20       58:50     4:00:10    9:16     4:02:51
2374  Marley Ayres           M1934     665/1456       54:00     1:52:13     2:57:11     1:00:04     3:57:15    9:16     4:02:52
2375  Isabel Pacheco         F1934     326/1308       57:26     1:58:04     3:00:13       59:34     3:59:46    9:16     4:02:52
2376  William Horde          M3539      339/714       57:26     1:58:04     3:00:14       59:33     3:59:46    9:16     4:02:53
2377  Diane Smith            F1934     327/1308       51:18     1:49:02     2:49:22     1:11:44     4:01:06    9:16     4:02:53
2378  Randi Strand           F1934     328/1308       54:35     1:56:27     3:00:08       59:51     3:59:58    9:16     4:02:55
2379  Jenifer Martinsen      F1934     329/1308       55:09     1:57:17     3:00:48       58:50     3:59:37    9:16     4:02:55
2380  Adam Quam              M1934     666/1456       54:46     1:55:20     2:58:25     1:02:19     4:00:44    9:16     4:02:55
2381  Andrea Bertone         F1934     330/1308       51:33     1:50:48     2:57:50     1:03:36     4:01:26    9:16     4:02:56
2382  Andrew Robertson       M1934     667/1456       54:51     1:56:44     3:00:07     1:00:07     4:00:14    9:16     4:02:58
2383  Steven Jeub            M5054      160/424       51:18     1:51:55     2:57:37     1:05:04     4:02:41    9:17     4:03:00
2384  Dawn Keller            F1934     331/1308       51:21     1:49:28     2:55:46     1:05:27     4:01:13    9:17     4:03:02
2385  Patricia Schulz        F4549       27/221       53:06     1:55:23     3:01:59       58:57     4:00:56    9:17     4:03:03
2386  Brian Kirkvold         M1934     668/1456       56:48     1:58:30     2:59:34     1:00:16     3:59:49    9:17     4:03:04
2387  Ellen Heine            F1934     332/1308       51:06     1:52:33     3:00:10     1:01:43     4:01:53    9:17     4:03:04
2388  Kristina Vanwilgen-Ham F1934     333/1308       54:18     1:53:35     2:57:55     1:00:43     3:58:37    9:17     4:03:06
2389  Patricia Laqua         F1934     334/1308       51:36     1:50:35     2:55:07     1:06:16     4:01:23    9:17     4:03:07
2390  Stephie Foley          F1934     335/1308       51:49     1:51:49     2:57:49     1:01:06     3:58:55    9:17     4:03:07
2391  Christopher Horgen     M1934     669/1456       49:18     1:47:35     2:55:19     1:06:34     4:01:53    9:17     4:03:10
2392  Joel Fors              M4549      235/541       57:49     1:59:18     3:02:05       55:18     3:57:22    9:17     4:03:11
2393  Thomas Roehlk          M5054      161/424       48:56     1:49:36     2:56:35     1:05:20     4:01:54    9:17     4:03:12
2394  Suzie Isenor           F1934     336/1308       55:20     1:58:54     3:02:02     1:00:19     4:02:20    9:17     4:03:13
2395  Larry Mcnichols        M5559       66/225       53:27     1:55:06     2:59:06     1:03:26     4:02:31    9:17     4:03:15
2396  Mark Johnson           M4549      236/541       56:46     1:59:37     3:02:55       57:42     4:00:36    9:17     4:03:16
2397  Cody Zalk              M1934     670/1456       57:47     2:00:56     3:05:55       54:34     4:00:28    9:17     4:03:19
2398  Lori Melton            F1934     337/1308       50:48     1:50:33     2:57:30     1:05:05     4:02:35    9:17     4:03:20
2399  Chuck Weinrick         M5559       67/225       52:15     1:50:26     2:57:29     1:04:21     4:01:50    9:17     4:03:23
2400  Susan Gunderson        F4044       84/347       53:03     1:53:34     2:58:57     1:02:26     4:01:23    9:17     4:03:23
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2401  Mark Skrdla            M3539      340/714       55:37     1:58:06     3:03:43       57:48     4:01:31    9:17     4:03:23
2402  Jay Maloney            M1934     671/1456       53:47     1:54:28     2:58:13     1:02:42     4:00:55    9:18     4:03:26
2403  Cary Tauchman          M4549      237/541       57:26     1:59:29     3:02:33       56:25     3:58:57    9:18     4:03:26
2404  Nathaniel Tollefson    M3539      341/714       45:32     1:36:00     2:51:15     1:12:04     4:03:18    9:18     4:03:26
2405  Larry Shomion          M5559       68/225       53:40     1:54:12     3:04:21       56:46     4:01:07    9:18     4:03:27
2406  Ginny Cassidy          F4044       85/347       51:49     1:50:18     2:55:39     1:06:09     4:01:48    9:18     4:03:28
2407  Kim Starr              F4044       86/347       54:34     1:58:50     3:02:55       58:06     4:01:00    9:18     4:03:28
2408  Alyson Rahn            F1934     338/1308       55:16     1:57:26     3:02:10       58:43     4:00:52    9:18     4:03:30
2409  Mark Goodman           M1934     672/1456       53:37     1:54:00     2:56:53     1:04:33     4:01:26    9:18     4:03:30
2410  James Engel            M4549      238/541       52:02     1:50:41     2:57:58     1:05:17     4:03:15    9:18     4:03:31
2411  Joseph Speltz          M1934     673/1456       58:31     1:57:51     3:01:31       58:36     4:00:06    9:18     4:03:31
2412  Terry Jensen           M6064       26/110       56:55     1:59:49     3:04:33       55:59     4:00:31    9:18     4:03:33
2413  Jim Richie             M5559       69/225       53:18     1:54:55     3:01:05     1:01:12     4:02:17    9:18     4:03:34
2414  Thomas Ihlenfeldt      M4549      239/541       54:41     1:56:28     3:02:28       58:22     4:00:50    9:18     4:03:35
2415  John Barto             M1934     674/1456       48:49     1:44:07     2:48:50     1:12:45     4:01:34    9:18     4:03:37
2416  Deborah Holte          F3539       91/410       53:33     1:56:26     3:01:26     1:00:54     4:02:20    9:18     4:03:37
2417  I Center               M70UP         2/18       49:45     1:44:54     2:49:14     1:13:28     4:02:41    9:18     4:03:39
2418  Anastasia Viray        F1934     339/1308       56:20     2:02:42     3:06:39       54:20     4:00:58    9:18     4:03:40
2419  Kari Morrissey         F1934     340/1308       54:49     1:55:27     2:58:50     1:01:27     4:00:17    9:18     4:03:41
2420  James Hutchinson       M1934     675/1456       53:56     1:54:59     2:58:56     1:03:53     4:02:48    9:18     4:03:43
2421  David Bierman          M1934     676/1456       56:25     1:59:02     3:02:24       57:32     3:59:55    9:18     4:03:43
2422  Elizabeth Bierman      F1934     341/1308       56:27     1:59:03     3:02:24       57:32     3:59:56    9:18     4:03:44
2423  Patricia Gray          F4044       87/347       52:25     1:53:23     2:59:40     1:02:07     4:01:46    9:18     4:03:46
2424  Raymond Mitchell       M3539      342/714       51:33     1:50:02     2:56:00     1:06:06     4:02:06    9:18     4:03:47
2425  Todd Rowe              M4549      240/541       51:57     1:53:01     3:00:44     1:01:07     4:01:50    9:19     4:03:52
2426  John Strei             M4044      324/657       55:09     1:56:50     2:59:21       59:49     3:59:09    9:19     4:03:54
2427  Renee Waliser          F1934     342/1308       56:20     1:57:40     3:01:22       57:46     3:59:08    9:19     4:03:55
2428  John Simota            M5054      162/424       47:23     1:45:46     2:56:45     1:07:04     4:03:48    9:19     4:03:55
2429  James Barker           M3539      343/714       55:06     1:57:17     2:59:47     1:01:45     4:01:32    9:19     4:03:55
2430  Joseph Meyer           M3539      344/714       54:22     1:55:38     3:00:44     1:00:09     4:00:53    9:19     4:03:57
2431  Rose Bruce             F1934     343/1308       51:29     1:51:18     2:54:37     1:07:24     4:02:00    9:19     4:03:57
2432  Michael Brasel         M1934     677/1456       49:15     1:45:11     2:57:02     1:05:28     4:02:29    9:19     4:04:00
2433  Roger Carlson          M6064       27/110       52:09     1:51:53     2:57:51     1:05:53     4:03:43    9:19     4:04:02
2434  David Loken            M5054      163/424       51:25     1:50:12     2:54:08     1:07:57     4:02:05    9:19     4:04:03
2435  Julie Mcalpin          F1934     344/1308       53:33     1:54:34     3:00:30     1:01:55     4:02:24    9:19     4:04:05
2436  Jason Miller           M1934     678/1456       52:35     1:53:51     3:01:37       58:54     4:00:30    9:19     4:04:05
2437  Richard Henningfeld    M1934     679/1456       43:54     1:40:29     2:53:24     1:05:57     3:59:20    9:19     4:04:08
2438  Bob Nordness           M4044      325/657       57:05     2:00:14     3:03:34       58:23     4:01:56    9:19     4:04:11
2439  Kelly Rohr             F3539       92/410       55:11     1:57:54     3:00:42     1:00:42     4:01:24    9:19     4:04:11
2440  David Rikke            M5054      164/424       52:21     1:52:06     2:55:03     1:07:47     4:02:49    9:19     4:04:11
2441  Howie Schomer          M3539      345/714       51:57     1:49:55     2:54:15     1:09:03     4:03:17    9:19     4:04:13
2442  Aaron Peters           M1934     680/1456       55:32     1:59:09     3:01:39       58:37     4:00:16    9:19     4:04:14
2443  Kerry Garnett          M4044      326/657       51:58     1:50:05     2:54:27     1:06:26     4:00:53    9:19     4:04:16
2444  John Alexander         M4549      241/541       55:23     1:54:43     2:58:06       59:42     3:57:47    9:20     4:04:18
2445  Jeffrey Bergman        M3539      346/714       58:41     2:01:42     3:05:48       55:51     4:01:38    9:20     4:04:18
2446  Steven Mulder          M5054      165/424       54:18     1:55:49     3:00:56     1:03:03     4:03:58    9:20     4:04:19
2447  Daniel Doty            M5054      166/424       57:58     2:01:17     3:04:27       55:14     3:59:40    9:20     4:04:20
2448  Jason Rezac            M1934     681/1456     1:00:46     2:05:31     3:07:10       53:24     4:00:33    9:20     4:04:22
2449  Julie Pocta            F1934     345/1308       56:12     1:57:05     3:00:22     1:01:24     4:01:46    9:20     4:04:24
2450  Ann Albert             F4044       88/347       51:08     1:51:43     2:59:01     1:03:49     4:02:50    9:20     4:04:24
2451  Terry Wolf             M4044      327/657       53:34     1:52:51     2:58:26     1:03:37     4:02:02    9:20     4:04:25
2452  Cythia Stuckey         F4044       89/347       56:14     1:59:12     3:02:00       59:23     4:01:23    9:20     4:04:25
2453  Katie Lewis            F1934     346/1308       57:51     2:01:18     3:03:11       55:29     3:58:39    9:20     4:04:27
2454  Ronald Rud             M4549      242/541       55:54     1:58:20     3:02:23       59:34     4:01:57    9:20     4:04:28
2455  Paul Hughes            M3539      347/714       58:41     2:02:29     3:05:48       56:01     4:01:49    9:20     4:04:29
2456  Chad Heltemes          M1934     682/1456       53:34     1:54:58     3:02:02     1:00:04     4:02:06    9:20     4:04:29
2457  Tim Swanson            M1934     683/1456       57:09     1:56:40     2:59:34       58:52     3:58:26    9:20     4:04:30
2458  Karl Huff              M1934     684/1456       56:17     1:54:10     2:58:02     1:01:59     4:00:01    9:20     4:04:31
2459  Sarah Stephenson       F1934     347/1308       56:46     2:00:23     3:02:57       58:55     4:01:52    9:20     4:04:31
2460  David Breznay          M1934     685/1456       50:42     1:44:29     2:46:44     1:11:59     3:58:43    9:20     4:04:31
2461  Gregory Brinkman       M1934     686/1456       51:30     1:47:03     2:56:20     1:05:43     4:02:02    9:20     4:04:33
2462  Jamie Post             F1934     348/1308       57:13     1:59:33     3:02:33       59:49     4:02:22    9:20     4:04:34
2463  Amber Upgren           F1934     349/1308       56:48     1:59:39     3:03:00       59:00     4:02:00    9:20     4:04:35
2464  Ed Wirth               M3539      348/714       44:48     1:35:18     3:00:40     1:02:58     4:03:38    9:20     4:04:35
2465  Lacey Bresnahan        F1934     350/1308       53:26     1:54:21     2:59:10     1:02:57     4:02:06    9:20     4:04:36
2466  Roger Schroeder        M3539      349/714       50:15     1:48:49     2:54:29     1:08:40     4:03:09    9:20     4:04:36
2467  Brant Anderson         M4549      243/541       52:50     1:51:55     2:54:42     1:05:16     3:59:58    9:20     4:04:38
2468  Tammi Lynch            F3539       93/410       49:59     1:49:33     2:58:45     1:04:44     4:03:28    9:20     4:04:39
2469  Vicki Anderson         F1934     351/1308     1:01:41     2:10:02     3:06:59       51:19     3:58:17    9:20     4:04:39
2470  Katherine Fletcher     F1934     352/1308       52:17     1:51:32     2:55:40     1:04:56     4:00:36    9:20     4:04:40
2471  Jeffrey Missling       M1934     687/1456       51:20     1:48:51     2:51:13     1:11:52     4:03:05    9:20     4:04:41
2472  James Cherry           M4549      244/541       56:21     1:56:29     3:01:47       57:00     3:58:46    9:20     4:04:41
2473  Lynn Reemtsma          M5054      167/424       53:00     1:53:39     2:55:11     1:07:25     4:02:35    9:20     4:04:42
2474  Ryan Hemmesch          M1934     688/1456       54:26     1:56:09     3:00:42     1:00:16     4:00:58    9:21     4:04:43
2475  Brent Erlandson        M3539      350/714       57:12     1:59:32     3:02:32       59:59     4:02:30    9:21     4:04:43
2476  Carol Halberstadt      F4044       90/347       54:50     1:56:59     3:01:31     1:00:14     4:01:45    9:21     4:04:44
2477  Robert Engberg         M1934     689/1456       57:31     1:58:10     2:58:58     1:01:23     4:00:20    9:21     4:04:45
2478  Daniel Strain          M1934     690/1456       46:27     1:38:54     2:37:35     1:26:08     4:03:43    9:21     4:04:45
2479  Ralph Worthing         M5054      168/424       43:56     1:33:57     2:34:03     1:30:18     4:04:20    9:21     4:04:47
2480  Michael Endorf         M1934     691/1456       56:43     1:58:11     3:02:13       58:37     4:00:49    9:21     4:04:47
2481  Jason Laube            M1934     692/1456       53:12     1:53:57     2:54:48     1:07:54     4:02:41    9:21     4:04:47
2482  Cathy Olson            F4044       91/347       55:37     1:58:54     3:03:09       58:53     4:02:02    9:21     4:04:48
2483  Gary Anderson          M5054      169/424       58:01     2:01:29     3:03:35       57:01     4:00:35    9:21     4:04:48
2484  Jeff Cotton            M1934     693/1456       55:40     1:57:19     3:01:01     1:01:38     4:02:38    9:21     4:04:49
2485  Brian Mulrooney        M1934     694/1456       53:31     1:54:40     2:59:22     1:01:22     4:00:43    9:21     4:04:50
2486  Kristen Marion         F1934     353/1308       50:35     1:51:48     3:00:54     1:02:17     4:03:10    9:21     4:04:51
2487  Patty Hood             F3539       94/410       51:15     1:50:11     2:57:55     1:05:54     4:03:49    9:21     4:04:52
2488  Judith Hoel            F3539       95/410       56:14     1:57:06     3:00:19     1:01:58     4:02:16    9:21     4:04:54
2489  Ben Phillips           M1934     695/1456       59:16     1:59:57     3:01:53       57:33     3:59:25    9:21     4:04:56
2490  Tonya Dunn             F1934     354/1308       52:12     1:51:53     2:59:08     1:03:58     4:03:05    9:21     4:04:57
2491  Verne Vietanen         M3539      351/714       50:10     1:46:29     2:56:15     1:07:07     4:03:21    9:21     4:04:57
2492  Mark Hyman             M4549      245/541       54:46     1:57:18     3:00:41       59:17     3:59:58    9:21     4:04:57
2493  Eli Pupovac            M1934     696/1456       56:22     1:57:16     2:59:36     1:02:40     4:02:15    9:21     4:04:58
2494  Mark Hesse             M3539      352/714       54:18     1:53:45     2:55:41     1:05:37     4:01:18    9:21     4:04:59
2495  Bethany Vasecka        F1934     355/1308       51:40     1:49:14     2:59:19     1:04:01     4:03:20    9:21     4:05:00
2496  Christopher Brakob     M1934     697/1456       56:29     1:58:52     3:02:09       59:25     4:01:33    9:21     4:05:00
2497  Kevin Cade             M1934     698/1456       55:36     1:57:38     3:01:44       59:27     4:01:11    9:21     4:05:01
2498  Melissa Brooks         F1934     356/1308       50:55     1:49:12     2:57:02     1:06:17     4:03:18    9:21     4:05:01
2499  Tina Larson            F1934     357/1308       50:21     1:48:55     2:55:29     1:07:50     4:03:18    9:21     4:05:01
2500  Michalen Maternowski   F4044       92/347       55:42     1:57:11     3:00:52       59:28     4:00:19    9:21     4:05:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Theresa Olness         F1934     358/1308       51:41     1:51:23     2:59:49     1:03:10     4:02:58    9:21     4:05:02
2502  Noel Casey             M1934     699/1456       56:13     1:56:14     2:59:38     1:02:02     4:01:40    9:21     4:05:02
2503  Timothy Pothen         M3539      353/714       56:36     1:55:47     2:58:08     1:04:03     4:02:11    9:21     4:05:03
2504  Carolyn Fletcher       F4549       28/221       53:20     1:54:08     2:59:11     1:03:55     4:03:06    9:21     4:05:03
2505  Ivy Roe                F1218         5/40       55:30     1:58:54     3:01:36     1:00:24     4:02:00    9:21     4:05:04
2506  Beth Van Gulijk        F3539       96/410       51:25     1:49:08     2:56:53     1:06:30     4:03:23    9:21     4:05:05
2507  John Fisher            M4044      328/657       55:51     1:58:33     3:02:33       56:54     3:59:27    9:21     4:05:06
2508  Chad Pontinen          M1934     700/1456       56:12     1:58:44     3:02:31       59:35     4:02:06    9:21     4:05:07
2509  Marci Pogatchnik       F3539       97/410       55:11     1:58:03     3:03:32       57:25     4:00:57    9:21     4:05:07
2510  Brett Hendel-Paterson  M1934     701/1456       50:55     1:50:39     2:58:14     1:05:14     4:03:28    9:21     4:05:09
2511  Kevin Nelson           M1934     702/1456       51:13     1:49:09     2:56:44     1:05:53     4:02:36    9:21     4:05:09
2512  Timothy Walsh          M5054      170/424       52:28     1:52:22     2:57:41     1:05:42     4:03:23    9:21     4:05:09
2513  Maia Hendel-Paterson   F1934     359/1308       50:55     1:50:39     2:58:17     1:05:12     4:03:28    9:21     4:05:09
2514  Walter Fehst           M5559       70/225       54:08     1:54:49     3:00:27     1:01:57     4:02:23    9:21     4:05:09
2515  Ellen Bierman          F3539       98/410       57:31     2:00:38     3:04:54       56:59     4:01:52    9:22     4:05:11
2516  Dr Linda Thompson      F4549       29/221       54:01     1:55:45     3:00:45     1:02:27     4:03:12    9:22     4:05:11
2517  James Felling          M1934     703/1456       43:18     1:32:23     2:41:04     1:23:56     4:05:00    9:22     4:05:11
2518  Collette Wallace       F3539       99/410       53:44     1:57:32     3:04:04       58:54     4:02:57    9:22     4:05:13
2519  Lisa Radzak            F1934     360/1308       59:29     2:03:27     3:03:37       56:17     3:59:54    9:22     4:05:13
2520  Jen Johnson            F1934     361/1308       54:16     1:56:58     3:03:55       58:57     4:02:52    9:22     4:05:14
2521  Nathan Porter          M1934     704/1456       57:42     2:01:27     3:03:16       57:54     4:01:10    9:22     4:05:14
2522  Stephanie Berg         F1934     362/1308       55:28     1:56:28     3:01:01     1:01:12     4:02:13    9:22     4:05:14
2523  Craig Sauer            M4044      329/657       57:21     1:58:13     3:01:37     1:01:06     4:02:42    9:22     4:05:17
2524  Karen Wargo            F1934     363/1308       58:13     2:00:41     3:01:56       57:55     3:59:50    9:22     4:05:18
2525  Laurie Stoltenberg     F4044       93/347       53:51     1:56:01     3:00:39     1:02:39     4:03:18    9:22     4:05:19
2526  Karl Bakken            M1934     705/1456       56:19     1:58:47     3:02:40       59:35     4:02:14    9:22     4:05:20
2527  Christopher Buell      M4044      330/657       52:40     1:52:14     2:57:42     1:06:39     4:04:20    9:22     4:05:21
2528  Mary Butler            F4044       94/347       57:12     2:00:20     3:04:00       58:09     4:02:08    9:22     4:05:22
2529  Thomas Boardman        M5559       71/225       54:53     1:56:45     3:00:11     1:02:32     4:02:42    9:22     4:05:25
2530  Stephanie Rydberg      F1934     364/1308       55:18     1:58:22     3:02:23       59:54     4:02:16    9:22     4:05:26
2531  Shannon Mcdonough      M3539      354/714       56:11     1:57:04     3:00:19     1:02:30     4:02:49    9:22     4:05:27
2532  Eve Drinis             F4044       95/347       56:48     1:59:55     3:03:08       59:47     4:02:54    9:22     4:05:29
2533  Jim Nowak              M5054      171/424       52:34     1:52:49     2:58:26     1:05:27     4:03:53    9:22     4:05:30
2534  Sarah Peterson         F1934     365/1308       52:11     1:51:11     2:55:54     1:07:21     4:03:15    9:22     4:05:31
2535  Jenny Moore            F4044       96/347       56:03     1:57:56     3:00:45       57:41     3:58:26    9:22     4:05:35
2536  Karen Julian           F1934     366/1308       53:22     1:54:03     2:59:29     1:04:09     4:03:37    9:22     4:05:35
2537  Robert Wollak          M5054      172/424       48:52     1:49:05     2:54:13     1:06:55     4:01:07    9:23     4:05:38
2538  Nicole Lunning         F1934     367/1308       52:55     1:51:56     2:53:56     1:07:44     4:01:39    9:23     4:05:39
2539  Kevin O'connor         M5054      173/424       50:39     1:53:41     3:02:39     1:02:02     4:04:40    9:23     4:05:40
2540  Kevin Rahn             M1934     706/1456       55:16     1:57:27     3:02:17     1:00:47     4:03:03    9:23     4:05:41
2541  Deanna Tangwall        F3539      100/410       53:18     1:54:43     3:00:48     1:02:54     4:03:41    9:23     4:05:42
2542  Enrique Tomeu          M1934     707/1456       51:57     1:50:38     2:58:28     1:05:38     4:04:05    9:23     4:05:43
2543  Annie Donohue          F1934     368/1308       52:02     1:51:48     2:57:44     1:05:35     4:03:18    9:23     4:05:45
2544  Lisa Tattar            F1934     369/1308       56:59     1:58:14     3:02:18     1:00:46     4:03:03    9:23     4:05:48
2545  David Jessen           M4549      246/541       52:24     1:52:43     2:57:36     1:07:00     4:04:36    9:23     4:05:49
2546  Michael Dobson         M3539      355/714       53:18     1:53:36     2:58:14     1:05:08     4:03:22    9:23     4:05:49
2547  Grant Carboni          M1934     708/1456       55:25     1:57:35     3:00:59     1:02:18     4:03:16    9:23     4:05:50
2548  Michael Harris         M3539      356/714       50:26     1:49:52     2:57:32     1:07:32     4:05:04    9:23     4:05:51
2549  Michelle Christensen   F1934     370/1308       56:42     1:59:38     3:02:57     1:00:13     4:03:09    9:23     4:05:51
2550  Ray Grant              M6064       28/110       54:05     1:53:57     3:00:00     1:03:01     4:03:00    9:23     4:05:51
2551  Amy Rustad             F1934     371/1308       53:55     1:53:04     2:57:27     1:07:28     4:04:54    9:23     4:05:51
2552  Jesse Sherman          M1934     709/1456       49:30     1:48:37     2:59:55     1:04:31     4:04:25    9:23     4:05:52
2553  Don Byers              M4549      247/541       49:41     1:50:12     2:58:25     1:06:06     4:04:31    9:23     4:05:52
2554  Suzanne Schermerhorn   F1934     372/1308       51:09     1:49:16     2:56:51     1:03:26     4:00:16    9:23     4:05:54
2555  Paul Schermenhorn      M3539      357/714       51:09     1:49:16     2:56:50     1:03:26     4:00:15    9:23     4:05:54
2556  Eric Schermerhorn      M1934     710/1456       51:09     1:49:16     2:56:50     1:03:26     4:00:16    9:23     4:05:54
2557  Heather Wolf           F1934     373/1308       56:19     2:02:38     3:08:38       56:24     4:05:01    9:23     4:05:56
2558  Rhonda Emerson         F4549       30/221       52:40     1:56:14     3:01:43     1:02:37     4:04:20    9:23     4:05:57
2559  Anna Hockenbery        F4044       97/347       55:16     1:57:36     3:01:42     1:01:27     4:03:08    9:23     4:05:58
2560  David Fielder          M4044      331/657       53:15     1:54:47     2:59:19     1:03:40     4:02:59    9:23     4:05:59
2561  Charles Hinton         M3539      358/714       53:15     1:49:51     2:52:59     1:07:05     4:00:03    9:23     4:05:59
2562  Kenneth Mickelson      M5054      174/424       56:45     1:59:59     3:04:10       59:11     4:03:20    9:23     4:06:00
2563  Kimberly Avenson       F4044       98/347       56:46     1:59:09     3:03:58     1:01:53     4:05:50    9:23     4:06:00
2564  Jim Swanson            M1934     711/1456       51:48     1:50:05     2:55:38     1:05:36     4:01:14    9:23     4:06:00
2565  Leonard Wurm           M1934     712/1456       55:07     1:54:44     2:58:36     1:04:02     4:02:37    9:23     4:06:00
2566  Kathryn Kelly          F1934     374/1308       52:19     1:52:43     3:02:27     1:01:36     4:04:03    9:23     4:06:00
2567  David Heffernan        M5054      175/424       55:32     1:57:46     3:02:21     1:01:07     4:03:28    9:23     4:06:02
2568  Nathan Unger           M1934     713/1456       50:56     1:47:26     2:52:07     1:09:53     4:02:00    9:23     4:06:02
2569  Richard Mayerchak      M4549      248/541       52:28     1:52:10     2:55:43     1:08:35     4:04:18    9:24     4:06:03
2570  Julie Flotten          F3539      101/410       57:42     1:58:55     3:00:19     1:01:27     4:01:46    9:24     4:06:04
2571  Katie Smith            F1934     375/1308       55:49     2:00:13     3:04:36       59:27     4:04:02    9:24     4:06:06
2572  Jerry Reger            M5559       72/225       56:40     1:58:55     3:02:39     1:01:07     4:03:45    9:24     4:06:07
2573  Stacey Verby           F1934     376/1308       55:45     1:57:42     3:02:22     1:01:12     4:03:33    9:24     4:06:07
2574  James Matthews         M6064       29/110       56:35     1:57:54     3:01:32     1:00:18     4:01:50    9:24     4:06:07
2575  Alex Magowan           M1934     714/1456       53:40     1:53:04     2:58:49     1:05:02     4:03:50    9:24     4:06:08
2576  Ted Greshwalk          M5054      176/424       53:20     1:54:47     3:01:55     1:02:59     4:04:54    9:24     4:06:09
2577  Janet Paulson          F1934     377/1308       51:28     1:51:53     2:58:33     1:05:16     4:03:48    9:24     4:06:12
2578  Ann Stein              F3539      102/410       51:07     1:50:38     3:02:04     1:02:12     4:04:16    9:24     4:06:12
2579  Christine Seitz        F4044       99/347       54:10     1:55:24     3:01:45     1:03:49     4:05:33    9:24     4:06:13
2580  Janet Vittone          F4044      100/347       52:23     1:53:15     3:03:46       59:54     4:03:40    9:24     4:06:13
2581  Philip Icuss           M4549      249/541       52:21     1:53:16     3:03:46       59:55     4:03:40    9:24     4:06:13
2582  Ashley Stoffers        F1218         6/40       53:19     1:53:58     3:02:39     1:02:00     4:04:39    9:24     4:06:13
2583  Edward Rymer           M5054      177/424       54:40     1:54:56     2:59:42     1:06:28     4:06:09    9:24     4:06:13
2584  Howard Behr            M1934     715/1456       48:58     1:46:15     2:56:23     1:08:36     4:04:58    9:24     4:06:15
2585  David Nybakke          M1934     716/1456       54:44     1:55:34     3:00:31     1:01:23     4:01:53    9:24     4:06:15
2586  Anna Carroll           F3539      103/410       54:12     1:55:10     3:03:21     1:01:37     4:04:58    9:24     4:06:16
2587  Christine Sheppard     F1934     378/1308       55:52     1:58:01     3:02:39     1:00:41     4:03:20    9:24     4:06:17
2588  Robert Jacobson        M1934     717/1456       58:14     2:01:37     3:04:51     1:01:16     4:06:06    9:24     4:06:18
2589  Trent Clausen          M5559       73/225       53:26     1:50:36     2:57:06     1:06:18     4:03:23    9:24     4:06:19
2590  Sharon Hobbs           F4549       31/221       56:29     1:59:40     3:03:56     1:00:02     4:03:57    9:24     4:06:20
2591  Jerry Brown            M5054      178/424       56:29     1:59:40     3:03:56     1:00:02     4:03:58    9:24     4:06:20
2592  Edward Pletsch         M3539      359/714       56:10     1:53:41     2:56:42     1:05:47     4:02:28    9:24     4:06:21
2593  Kristin Nicol          F1934     379/1308       52:07     1:51:48     2:59:41     1:05:14     4:04:54    9:24     4:06:22
2594  Tom Kilcourse          M5054      179/424       55:21     1:58:35     3:01:54     1:01:38     4:03:31    9:24     4:06:23
2595  Smith Holland          M3539      360/714       55:21     1:58:35     3:01:54     1:01:37     4:03:31    9:24     4:06:23
2596  Brita Loynachan        F3539      104/410       56:32     1:58:57     3:02:17     1:00:40     4:02:56    9:24     4:06:24
2597  Rebecca Zange          F3539      105/410       56:32     1:58:46     3:02:16     1:00:40     4:02:56    9:24     4:06:24
2598  Russell Goldstein      M4549      250/541       53:35     1:55:36     3:00:42     1:04:26     4:05:07    9:24     4:06:28
2599  Theresa Levy           F1934     380/1308       55:09     1:56:16     3:00:06     1:01:46     4:01:51    9:24     4:06:28
2600  Jason Berger           M1934     718/1456       50:06     1:46:10     2:55:46     1:09:07     4:04:53    9:25     4:06:34
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2601  Stephen Razidlo        M4044      332/657       56:44     1:59:09     3:03:17     1:03:08     4:06:24    9:25     4:06:35
2602  Joe Nicklay            M4044      333/657       56:45     1:59:10     3:03:58     1:02:27     4:06:25    9:25     4:06:35
2603  Arthur Witte           M4044      334/657       51:00     1:49:05     2:55:46     1:09:14     4:05:00    9:25     4:06:36
2604  Laurie Davis           F1934     381/1308       50:39     1:53:37     3:04:37       57:52     4:02:28    9:25     4:06:37
2605  Joseph Matel           M1934     719/1456       52:48     1:53:09     2:56:55     1:06:55     4:03:49    9:25     4:06:40
2606  Michael Lissick        M3539      361/714       58:16     1:59:03     3:02:40       58:13     4:00:52    9:25     4:06:46
2607  Elizabeth Schultz      F1934     382/1308       52:51     1:52:55     3:00:29     1:03:13     4:03:41    9:25     4:06:47
2608  James Mueller          M3539      362/714       47:42     1:42:32     2:49:19     1:16:03     4:05:21    9:25     4:06:48
2609  Richard Cordone        M5559       74/225       50:08     1:45:28     2:46:53     1:19:22     4:06:15    9:25     4:06:50
2610  Sharon Smith           F4549       32/221       53:21     1:55:51     3:02:36     1:02:19     4:04:55    9:25     4:06:51
2611  David Edwards          M1934     720/1456       49:12     1:44:24     2:47:36     1:17:36     4:05:12    9:25     4:06:53
2612  Ruth Bleidorn          F1934     383/1308       53:02     1:54:21     2:59:22     1:04:47     4:04:08    9:25     4:06:53
2613  Christine Ostlund      F1934     384/1308       57:12     1:59:39     3:04:05     1:00:38     4:04:43    9:26     4:06:56
2614  Alison Lood            F1934     385/1308       52:49     1:54:21     3:01:40     1:02:51     4:04:30    9:26     4:07:01
2615  Julie Shuster          F4044      101/347       54:43     1:56:32     3:01:19     1:03:40     4:04:58    9:26     4:07:02
2616  Julie Schmid           F3539      106/410       54:42     1:56:31     3:01:18     1:03:40     4:04:58    9:26     4:07:02
2617  Peter Moore            M1934     721/1456       53:40     1:53:46     2:59:39     1:05:19     4:04:57    9:26     4:07:02
2618  Ian Grant              M3539      363/714       56:20     2:06:23     3:11:03       55:13     4:06:16    9:26     4:07:04
2619  John Eiden             M4044      335/657       52:56     1:52:15     2:59:23     1:00:52     4:00:14    9:26     4:07:05
2620  Louis Adams            M1218        19/46       48:29     1:47:07     2:57:06     1:08:47     4:05:53    9:26     4:07:07
2621  Christine Bohn         F1934     386/1308       52:02     1:51:03     2:59:35     1:04:05     4:03:39    9:26     4:07:09
2622  George Hunter          M4044      336/657       51:01     1:51:02     2:57:59     1:07:52     4:05:50    9:26     4:07:11
2623  Dale Borchardt         M3539      364/714       47:27     1:42:57     2:50:19     1:15:45     4:06:04    9:26     4:07:12
2624  Christopher Miron      M1934     722/1456       48:09     1:42:57     2:46:43     1:18:46     4:05:29    9:26     4:07:14
2625  Joseph Lutz            M5559       75/225       55:34     1:56:39     3:00:34     1:01:37     4:02:10    9:26     4:07:14
2626  Shari Landmark         F1934     387/1308       56:55     1:59:47     3:03:54     1:00:54     4:04:48    9:26     4:07:15
2627  Bridget Rodine         F1934     388/1308       51:54     1:50:58     2:58:32     1:07:37     4:06:08    9:26     4:07:16
2628  Chad Anderson          M1934     723/1456       54:03     1:55:38     3:06:17       58:25     4:04:41    9:26     4:07:18
2629  William Stamets        M1934     724/1456       52:26     1:51:42     2:58:10     1:06:19     4:04:29    9:26     4:07:19
2630  Rhall Pope             M5559       76/225       53:43     1:54:58     2:58:56     1:06:06     4:05:02    9:26     4:07:19
2631  David Benson           M1934     725/1456       53:41     1:53:21     2:57:54     1:06:36     4:04:29    9:26     4:07:20
2632  Travis Hinck           M1934     726/1456       53:41     2:10:36     2:58:58     1:05:32     4:04:29    9:26     4:07:20
2633  Kathryn Woll           F1934     389/1308       54:47     1:56:45     3:00:42     1:04:09     4:04:51    9:27     4:07:21
2634  Maureen Strei          F4044      102/347       55:09     1:56:50     3:01:49     1:00:50     4:02:38    9:27     4:07:23
2635  Erin Altemus           F1934     390/1308       52:51     1:53:13     2:59:00     1:06:21     4:05:20    9:27     4:07:28
2636  Robert Auner           M4549      251/541       53:15     1:53:56     2:55:29     1:06:11     4:01:39    9:27     4:07:29
2637  Randy Garvey           F4549       33/221       53:27     1:57:20     3:03:26     1:02:11     4:05:36    9:27     4:07:29
2638  Noboru Tomonari        M4044      337/657       48:56     1:49:32     2:58:55     1:07:17     4:06:12    9:27     4:07:30
2639  Carol Bartholow        F4549       34/221       51:42     1:52:29     2:59:05     1:05:52     4:04:57    9:27     4:07:30
2640  Mary Clark             F4044      103/347       55:30     1:57:33     3:02:20       58:59     4:01:18    9:27     4:07:31
2641  Jeffrey Swenson        M5559       77/225       55:12     2:00:44     3:06:21     1:00:34     4:06:55    9:27     4:07:31
2642  Chanda Lyons           F4044      104/347       55:01     1:57:47     3:01:02     1:01:12     4:02:13    9:27     4:07:32
2643  Klaus Trieselmann      M5054      180/424       52:01     1:52:59     3:00:58     1:05:01     4:05:59    9:27     4:07:33
2644  Thomas Lyons           M5054      181/424       55:01     1:57:47     3:01:01     1:01:14     4:02:14    9:27     4:07:34
2645  Judd Lohmann           M4549      252/541       51:16     1:49:28     2:57:27     1:08:13     4:05:40    9:27     4:07:35
2646  Benjamin Leonard       M3539      365/714       50:57     1:50:20     2:56:52     1:08:22     4:05:14    9:27     4:07:37
2647  James Newton           M1934     727/1456       53:08     1:53:45     2:58:59     1:06:36     4:05:35    9:27     4:07:38
2648  Katrina Kehoe          F1934     391/1308       54:12     1:55:39     3:02:25     1:02:09     4:04:34    9:27     4:07:40
2649  Debby Patz Clarke      F3539      107/410       51:29     1:50:27     2:58:23     1:07:39     4:06:02    9:27     4:07:41
2650  Sarah Witt             F1934     392/1308       53:41     1:58:43     3:01:35     1:00:24     4:01:59    9:27     4:07:42
2651  Nicholas Fornicoia     M1934     728/1456       51:33     1:50:18     2:59:31     1:06:05     4:05:35    9:27     4:07:42
2652  Jim Fredrickson        M5054      182/424       51:39     1:51:10     2:58:39     1:06:34     4:05:13    9:27     4:07:42
2653  Diane Paddock          F5054       15/129       56:10     1:59:14     3:03:00     1:01:36     4:04:35    9:27     4:07:42
2654  Kurt Frederick         M3539      366/714       47:32     1:43:49     2:54:34     1:12:59     4:07:33    9:27     4:07:43
2655  Barry Fox              M5559       78/225       52:57     1:56:10     3:05:25     1:02:19     4:07:43    9:27     4:07:46
2656  Robert Gerenz          M3539      367/714       53:58     1:51:19     2:51:39     1:11:44     4:03:23    9:27     4:07:46
2657  Steven Gamm            M5054      183/424       49:25     1:46:17     2:54:14     1:12:17     4:06:30    9:28     4:07:47
2658  Dianna Sulser          F4549       35/221       54:15     1:57:11     3:02:55     1:03:11     4:06:05    9:28     4:07:48
2659  Joseph Haas            M1934     729/1456       52:19     1:50:59     2:56:47     1:07:43     4:04:29    9:28     4:07:48
2660  Jessica Lutman         F1934     393/1308       57:32     2:00:55     3:06:48       57:28     4:04:16    9:28     4:07:50
2661  Kristin Wierzbicki     F1934     394/1308       56:33     2:00:57     3:06:25       58:16     4:04:40    9:28     4:07:51
2662  James Wheeler          M5559       79/225       54:16     1:53:28     2:58:15     1:07:30     4:05:44    9:28     4:07:52
2663  Molly Kenney           F4044      105/347       56:54     2:00:48     3:04:06     1:00:38     4:04:43    9:28     4:07:52
2664  Amy Nelson             F1934     395/1308       55:38     1:58:22     3:03:23     1:02:36     4:05:58    9:28     4:07:53
2665  Bradley Lindberg       M1934     730/1456       57:19     2:07:29     3:07:38       56:33     4:04:11    9:28     4:07:54
2666  Karen Maurer           F1934     396/1308       53:43     1:56:34     3:03:19       59:02     4:02:20    9:28     4:07:54
2667  Melissa Behrendt       F1934     397/1308       53:06     1:53:30     3:00:15     1:04:56     4:05:10    9:28     4:07:54
2668  Peter Sandelin         M1934     731/1456       56:36     2:00:13     3:03:41       59:37     4:03:18    9:28     4:07:55
2669  Jennifer Fredrickson   F1934     398/1308       55:39     2:00:15                             4:07:31    9:28     4:07:55
2670  Charlene Staats        F4044      106/347       55:05     1:58:34     3:05:01     1:01:05     4:06:05    9:28     4:07:56
2671  Valerie Svenningsen    F1934     399/1308     1:00:07     2:01:16     3:02:30     1:01:26     4:03:55    9:28     4:07:56
2672  Mark Waschek           M3539      368/714       50:38     1:50:19     2:58:27     1:08:33     4:06:59    9:28     4:07:57
2673  John Rice              M5559       80/225       56:15     2:00:52     3:06:26     1:01:26     4:07:51    9:28     4:07:59
2674  Alisa Jesperson        F1934     400/1308       55:51     1:57:49     3:03:12     1:02:21     4:05:32    9:28     4:08:00
2675  Kimberly Gottlieb      F1934     401/1308       55:28     1:56:28     3:01:01     1:03:57     4:04:58    9:28     4:08:00
2676  Chrystal Kelly         F1934     402/1308       51:33     1:51:48     3:01:57     1:04:26     4:06:22    9:28     4:08:01
2677  Stacy Bendt            F1934     403/1308       56:03     1:58:52     3:04:31       59:19     4:03:50    9:28     4:08:06
2678  Jack Ezell             M5054      184/424       57:12     2:04:08     3:07:11       58:16     4:05:26    9:28     4:08:06
2679  Elizabeth Carlson      F4044      107/347       51:23     1:50:53     3:00:06     1:06:14     4:06:20    9:28     4:08:07
2680  Anne Westgard          F3539      108/410       54:02     1:56:34     3:02:01     1:04:14     4:06:15    9:28     4:08:07
2681  Barbara Connell        F5054       16/129       56:03     1:58:06     3:03:49     1:01:36     4:05:24    9:28     4:08:09
2682  Stephanie Whitney      F1934     404/1308       56:23     1:59:36     3:05:49       59:29     4:05:17    9:28     4:08:09
2683  Scott Batulis          M4549      253/541       55:46     1:56:57     2:59:04     1:06:04     4:05:08    9:28     4:08:13
2684  Kenneth Huetten        M3539      369/714       56:35     1:59:24     3:02:54     1:02:22     4:05:16    9:29     4:08:14
2685  Michael Mackett        M4044      338/657       55:35     1:57:02     3:02:03     1:04:08     4:06:10    9:29     4:08:15
2686  Amy Wolf               F4549       36/221       53:15     1:56:04     3:03:11     1:03:00     4:06:10    9:29     4:08:17
2687  Jeff Mccallum          M4044      339/657       52:19     1:50:58     2:58:32     1:06:24     4:04:55    9:29     4:08:18
2688  Gary Zinter            M5054      185/424       57:22     2:00:44     3:04:58       59:15     4:04:12    9:29     4:08:20
2689  Michael Klardie        M3539      370/714       52:10     1:51:38     2:57:50     1:08:08     4:05:58    9:29     4:08:24
2690  James Hoch             M5054      186/424       49:36     1:46:47     2:52:52     1:15:00     4:07:52    9:29     4:08:25
2691  Keith Conley           M4044      340/657       50:05     1:48:54     2:58:46     1:08:31     4:07:16    9:29     4:08:26
2692  John Moss              M1934     732/1456       55:07     1:56:48     3:00:57     1:04:18     4:05:15    9:29     4:08:31
2693  Jason Huntley          M1934     733/1456       58:11     2:02:48     3:07:25       56:49     4:04:13    9:29     4:08:31
2694  Uwe Stieglitz          M4044      341/657       58:11     2:02:48     3:07:24       56:50     4:04:14    9:29     4:08:32
2695  Einar Vaage            M3539      371/714       54:00     1:56:43     3:01:26     1:05:15     4:06:40    9:29     4:08:33
2696  Gretchen Sadaka        F1934     405/1308       50:01     1:47:52     2:57:13     1:10:27     4:07:40    9:29     4:08:33
2697  Ben Koplin             M1934     734/1456       58:00     2:00:12     3:02:08     1:03:00     4:05:07    9:29     4:08:35
2698  Aaron Andersen         M1934     735/1456       53:28     1:53:44     3:02:39     1:03:35     4:06:14    9:29     4:08:35
2699  Jane Deppert           F3539      109/410       57:05     2:00:28     3:04:24     1:01:42     4:06:05    9:29     4:08:35
2700  Aron Shand             M1934     736/1456       56:18     2:02:25     3:08:29       59:12     4:07:41    9:29     4:08:37
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2701  Jennifer Robinett      F1934     406/1308       57:34     2:01:12     3:06:03     1:00:20     4:06:23    9:29     4:08:38
2702  Alicia Hudelson        F1934     407/1308       52:27     1:48:30     2:57:26     1:07:38     4:05:03    9:30     4:08:41
2703  Lynette Bacon          F3539      110/410       49:39     1:46:36     2:51:53     1:16:12     4:08:04    9:30     4:08:43
2704  Fred Howe              M5054      187/424       56:22     1:59:37     3:03:24     1:02:36     4:06:00    9:30     4:08:43
2705  Steven Bacon           M3539      372/714       49:39     1:45:34     2:51:54     1:16:12     4:08:05    9:30     4:08:43
2706  Joshua Cichy           M1934     737/1456       56:50     2:00:55     3:05:02     1:00:59     4:06:00    9:30     4:08:45
2707  Andy Hart              M4044      342/657       50:41     1:46:51     2:50:21     1:15:19     4:05:39    9:30     4:08:46
2708  Michelle Koch          F3539      111/410       55:11     1:58:03     3:03:32     1:01:05     4:04:37    9:30     4:08:47
2709  Dick Westerlund        M6569         3/37       54:02     1:55:07     2:59:51     1:06:56     4:06:47    9:30     4:08:48
2710  Sergey Pakhomov        M1934     738/1456       56:20     2:06:23     3:11:03       56:57     4:08:00    9:30     4:08:49
2711  Trevor Distad          M3539      373/714       56:40     1:59:29     3:02:51     1:03:17     4:06:07    9:30     4:08:51
2712  Darcy Hoops            F1934     408/1308       51:46     1:52:58     3:01:01     1:07:03     4:08:04    9:30     4:08:51
2713  Kiley Zimmerman        F1934     409/1308       56:21     1:57:21     3:03:24     1:02:01     4:05:25    9:30     4:08:51
2714  Matt Hagen             M1218        20/46       53:21     1:53:46     3:01:49     1:03:18     4:05:06    9:30     4:08:53
2715  Zachary Fogarty        M1218        21/46       53:20     1:53:46     3:01:48     1:03:18     4:05:06    9:30     4:08:53
2716  David Quinn            M3539      374/714       58:28     2:01:44     3:05:57       59:46     4:05:43    9:30     4:08:56
2717  Steven Yussen          M5559       81/225       57:47     1:59:20     3:01:59     1:03:54     4:05:52    9:30     4:08:58
2718  Sue Sifferle           F3539      112/410       54:50     1:57:00     3:01:31     1:04:28     4:05:59    9:30     4:08:59
2719  Lisa Utecht            F1934     410/1308       55:34     1:59:50     3:02:39     1:02:06     4:04:44    9:30     4:08:59
2720  Brian Mastel           M1934     739/1456       55:34     1:59:51     3:02:39     1:02:06     4:04:45    9:30     4:08:59
2721  Kristine Dunker        F1934     411/1308       51:16     1:53:30     3:01:21     1:06:08     4:07:29    9:30     4:09:00
2722  Dave Peters            M4044      343/657       57:29     2:01:13     3:05:52       58:57     4:04:48    9:30     4:09:01
2723  Chris Jones            F4044      108/347       56:57     1:59:56     3:04:00     1:02:43     4:06:42    9:30     4:09:03
2724  Jim Genteman           M4044      344/657       49:31     1:50:39     3:00:56     1:06:43     4:07:38    9:30     4:09:04
2725  John Bonnichsen        M3539      375/714       52:56     1:53:54     2:59:49     1:06:54     4:06:42    9:31     4:09:06
2726  Julie Hahn             F1934     412/1308       51:01     1:56:04     3:04:57     1:03:35     4:08:32    9:31     4:09:07
2727  Carol Kirsch           F5054       17/129       57:54     2:01:12     3:06:35       58:12     4:04:47    9:31     4:09:13
2728  Michael Conlin         M3539      376/714       53:16     1:56:09     2:58:23     1:01:29     3:59:52    9:31     4:09:15
2729  Jeffrey Dexter         M3539      377/714       58:13     2:01:37     3:04:51     1:04:14     4:09:04    9:31     4:09:17
2730  Sean Healey            M3539      378/714       57:58     2:02:00     3:03:24     1:00:00     4:03:24    9:31     4:09:17
2731  Morris Welch           M1934     740/1456       50:35     1:45:44     2:54:24     1:13:40     4:08:03    9:31     4:09:18
2732  Kimberly Hansen        F1934     413/1308       53:21     1:54:12     2:58:59     1:08:40     4:07:38    9:31     4:09:19
2733  Kerri Simafranca       F4549       37/221       54:08     1:56:39     3:02:23     1:04:01     4:06:23    9:31     4:09:19
2734  Deborah White          F1934     414/1308       55:03     1:55:42     3:01:10     1:04:33     4:05:42    9:31     4:09:21
2735  Jack Lewis             M1934     741/1456       57:45     2:01:06     3:02:09     1:02:11     4:04:19    9:31     4:09:21
2736  Kenneth Sortedahl Ii   M3539      379/714       54:06     1:55:38     3:01:33     1:04:40     4:06:12    9:31     4:09:21
2737  Amy Bruno              F1934     415/1308       51:48     1:52:26     3:00:02     1:06:24     4:06:25    9:31     4:09:22
2738  John Baynes            M4044      345/657       51:59     1:52:02     3:01:28     1:07:11     4:08:39    9:31     4:09:25
2739  Hans Larson            M1934     742/1456       57:36     2:05:35     3:08:49       57:05     4:05:53    9:31     4:09:26
2740  John Anderson          M1934     743/1456       56:18     2:01:39     3:08:31       59:30     4:08:01    9:31     4:09:26
2741  Sheri Davich           F4044      109/347       52:48     1:53:58     3:00:45     1:08:20     4:09:04    9:31     4:09:27
2742  Nikki Frederickson     F1934     416/1308       51:49     1:49:45     3:00:21     1:08:25     4:08:45    9:31     4:09:27
2743  Timothy Simonson       M1934     744/1456       54:08     1:53:11     2:57:48     1:04:46     4:02:34    9:31     4:09:28
2744  Mary Munter            F5559         3/40       55:59     1:59:02     3:05:39       59:03     4:04:42    9:31     4:09:29
2745  Jeffrey Gust           M1934     745/1456       51:31     1:49:09     2:59:36     1:07:58     4:07:34    9:31     4:09:29
2746  Eric Kramer            M1934     746/1456       56:40     2:00:18     3:05:21     1:00:12     4:05:33    9:31     4:09:30
2747  Douglas Laudenbach     M3539      380/714       50:20     1:49:52     2:58:36     1:08:35     4:07:10    9:31     4:09:30
2748  Matthew Campson        M3539      381/714       56:09     1:57:46     3:01:00     1:05:23     4:06:23    9:31     4:09:31
2749  Mark Meyer             M1934     747/1456       51:21     1:44:20     2:49:39     1:16:08     4:05:46    9:31     4:09:31
2750  Peter Matt             M4044      346/657       48:54     1:47:30     2:59:33     1:05:40     4:05:13    9:32     4:09:32
2751  Jon Erickson           M4044      347/657       51:24     1:49:11     2:59:36     1:08:17     4:07:53    9:32     4:09:32
2752  Ryan Caffrey           M1934     748/1456       53:57     1:55:42     3:01:07     1:06:34     4:07:41    9:32     4:09:36
2753  John Ingrassia         M4044      348/657       49:27     1:49:20     3:01:14     1:08:08     4:09:22    9:32     4:09:40
2754  H Sturcke              M6064       30/110       54:42     1:58:24     3:06:42     1:00:56     4:07:38    9:32     4:09:40
2755  Hans Redd              M4044      349/657       56:30     2:01:54     3:06:27     1:00:57     4:07:23    9:32     4:09:40
2756  Michael Eldridge       M3539      382/714       52:54     1:49:12     2:56:06     1:11:39     4:07:45    9:32     4:09:46
2757  Dale Pasell            M5054      188/424       52:25     1:50:59     2:54:29     1:15:09     4:09:37    9:32     4:09:47
2758  Joseph Allen           M1934     749/1456       50:27     1:48:19     2:50:55     1:16:15     4:07:09    9:32     4:09:47
2759  Lisa Slifka            F1934     417/1308       53:29     1:55:20     3:02:35     1:05:02     4:07:37    9:32     4:09:47
2760  John Tayler            M4044      350/657       51:36     1:51:31     2:56:51     1:04:40     4:01:31    9:32     4:09:49
2761  Steven Windus          M4044      351/657     1:00:14     2:06:20     3:09:03       55:37     4:04:40    9:32     4:09:49
2762  David Zimbeck          M4549      254/541     1:00:14     2:06:09     3:09:07       55:33     4:04:40    9:32     4:09:49
2763  John Langr             M3539      383/714       56:12     1:57:11     3:01:44     1:04:43     4:06:26    9:32     4:09:50
2764  Amy Shelly             F3539      113/410       54:58     1:55:23     3:01:35     1:02:38     4:04:12    9:32     4:09:53
2765  Justin Page            M1934     750/1456       51:45     1:50:38     2:57:14     1:10:36     4:07:49    9:32     4:09:54
2766  John Enstad            M5559       82/225       54:41     1:56:30     3:00:55     1:05:48     4:06:43    9:32     4:09:54
2767  Kevin Moore            M1934     751/1456       55:13     1:57:49     3:03:32     1:02:19     4:05:51    9:33     4:09:59
2768  Eve Bjork              F1934     418/1308       54:48     1:57:30     3:04:20     1:00:24     4:04:44    9:33     4:10:01
2769  Dale Woodard           M4044      352/657       50:58     1:48:48     2:56:27     1:11:46     4:08:12    9:33     4:10:02
2770  Ed Dallmann            M5559       83/225       50:27     1:48:39     2:58:00     1:09:38     4:07:37    9:33     4:10:03
2771  Alfred Larson          M3539      384/714       53:22     1:52:59     2:56:05     1:12:30     4:08:34    9:33     4:10:04
2772  Donn Christensen       M5559       84/225       55:28     1:57:50     3:03:22     1:04:23     4:07:44    9:33     4:10:05
2773  Benjamin Edmonds       M1934     752/1456       57:47     2:00:56     3:05:55     1:01:19     4:07:14    9:33     4:10:05
2774  Anne Sitek             F1934     419/1308       57:27     2:00:36     3:05:36     1:01:20     4:06:55    9:33     4:10:05
2775  David Franke           M4549      255/541       51:35     1:51:17     3:02:15     1:05:06     4:07:20    9:33     4:10:06
2776  David Rasmussen        M3539      385/714       51:58     1:51:56     3:01:21     1:06:22     4:07:43    9:33     4:10:06
2777  Erin Laberee           F1934     420/1308       55:02     1:57:09     3:01:29     1:05:03     4:06:31    9:33     4:10:11
2778  Peggy Rutman           F5054       18/129       57:23     2:00:55     3:07:02       58:53     4:05:54    9:33     4:10:14
2779  Patricia Chang         F3539      114/410       55:44     1:56:24     3:04:12     1:03:43     4:07:54    9:33     4:10:16
2780  Justin Ambrose         M1934     753/1456       48:51     1:44:05     3:01:48     1:04:37     4:06:24    9:33     4:10:18
2781  Kristen Ponsolle       F1934     421/1308       57:31     1:59:52     3:03:55     1:02:17     4:06:11    9:33     4:10:18
2782  Christine Ramthun      F1934     422/1308       56:11     1:57:22     3:04:50     1:02:53     4:07:42    9:33     4:10:19
2783  Gena Fox               F1934     423/1308       56:10     1:58:15     3:04:49     1:02:53     4:07:41    9:33     4:10:19
2784  Andrew Hendrickson     M1934     754/1456       47:26     1:43:37     2:56:39     1:12:36     4:09:15    9:33     4:10:19
2785  Bryant Ekstrom         M4044      353/657       56:45     1:59:33     3:02:57     1:04:45     4:07:42    9:33     4:10:20
2786  Angela Lichy           F1934     424/1308       51:40     1:50:41     2:58:17     1:09:55     4:08:12    9:33     4:10:21
2787  Victoria Johnson       F1934     425/1308       55:32     1:59:39     3:06:49     1:00:54     4:07:43    9:33     4:10:22
2788  Robin Harbage          M5054      189/424       56:03     1:59:22     3:02:51     1:04:06     4:06:57    9:34     4:10:25
2789  Elizabeth Meyer        F1934     426/1308       59:03     2:04:41     3:08:02       56:01     4:04:02    9:34     4:10:27
2790  Richard Olson          M5559       85/225       53:25     1:56:18     3:03:43     1:05:15     4:08:58    9:34     4:10:28
2791  Dale Critz Jr          M4549      256/541       55:37     1:59:23     3:04:22     1:04:13     4:08:35    9:34     4:10:31
2792  Philip Deeter          M4044      354/657       56:12     1:59:45     3:03:16     1:03:48     4:07:03    9:34     4:10:34
2793  Erin O'donnell         F1934     427/1308     1:00:29     2:06:38     3:11:01       56:32     4:07:32    9:34     4:10:34
2794  Brian Wendling         M1934     755/1456       56:12     1:59:46     3:03:16     1:03:48     4:07:03    9:34     4:10:34
2795  Jonathan Shelgosh      M5054      190/424       54:59     1:58:03     3:05:32     1:04:23     4:09:54    9:34     4:10:36
2796  Kirk Honour            M3539      386/714       56:25     1:59:25     3:02:31     1:05:01     4:07:31    9:34     4:10:37
2797  Robert Erler           M4549      257/541       52:39     1:51:08     2:59:52     1:07:04     4:06:56    9:34     4:10:39
2798  Corie Barry            F1934     428/1308       56:40     1:58:30     3:04:27     1:03:19     4:07:45    9:34     4:10:40
2799  Martin Barry           M1934     756/1456       56:40     1:58:30     3:04:27     1:03:19     4:07:45    9:34     4:10:40
2800  Judy Willoughby        F5054       19/129       54:23     1:59:19     3:05:16     1:05:03     4:10:19    9:34     4:10:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2801  Michael Adams          M3539      387/714       51:13     1:48:28     2:54:50     1:13:20     4:08:10    9:34     4:10:42
2802  John Gonyea            M3539      388/714       51:25     1:51:34     3:00:03     1:08:59     4:09:01    9:34     4:10:43
2803  Diane Culver           F4549       38/221       51:31     1:52:40     3:01:45     1:06:42     4:08:27    9:34     4:10:45
2804  Thomas Klein           M1934     757/1456       55:00     1:53:31     2:58:25     1:09:22     4:07:47    9:34     4:10:47
2805  Martin Aschenbrener    M4044      355/657       50:22     1:50:39     2:56:38     1:04:30     4:01:08    9:34     4:10:48
2806  Lisa Brown             F4549       39/221       56:23     1:59:38     3:05:49     1:02:07     4:07:55    9:34     4:10:48
2807  David Vieth            M3539      389/714       50:53     1:49:41     2:49:14     1:21:06     4:10:19    9:34     4:10:49
2808  David Duram            M4044      356/657       56:34     2:00:58     3:04:15     1:03:39     4:07:54    9:34     4:10:50
2809  Alan Bright            M1934     758/1456       57:17     2:00:37     3:05:00       59:10     4:04:10    9:35     4:10:50
2810  Thomas Nyre            M5054      191/424       56:44     2:00:17     3:06:36       59:25     4:06:00    9:35     4:10:52
2811  Carrie Erickson        F1934     429/1308       56:35     1:59:29     3:04:08     1:03:10     4:07:18    9:35     4:10:53
2812  Amy Schulz             F1934     430/1308       56:35     1:59:29     3:04:08     1:03:10     4:07:18    9:35     4:10:53
2813  Marne Schulz           F1934     431/1308       56:36     1:59:29     3:04:09     1:03:10     4:07:18    9:35     4:10:53
2814  Holly Merten           F1934     432/1308       59:04     2:04:42     3:08:02       56:28     4:04:30    9:35     4:10:54
2815  Wendy Ruach            F3539      115/410       54:55     1:55:24     3:03:39     1:03:08     4:06:47    9:35     4:10:55
2816  Bruce Franck           M3539      390/714       52:06     1:51:53     3:04:10     1:05:19     4:09:29    9:35     4:10:57
2817  Gabe Bauer             M1934     759/1456       51:05     1:47:30     2:55:46     1:12:08     4:07:54    9:35     4:11:00
2818  Eric Furcht            M1934     760/1456       55:35     2:00:03     3:06:54     1:01:07     4:08:00    9:35     4:11:01
2819  Rick Sanvik            M4549      258/541       51:51     1:48:23     2:50:54     1:19:58     4:10:51    9:35     4:11:01
2820  David Mocco            M5559       86/225       53:46     1:52:49     2:58:36     1:09:31     4:08:06    9:35     4:11:03
2821  Renee Sieving          F4044      110/347       51:42     1:51:24     2:58:39     1:10:49     4:09:28    9:35     4:11:04
2822  Phillip Bidon          M3539      391/714       51:09     1:49:35     3:03:04     1:06:02     4:09:05    9:35     4:11:04
2823  Thomas Pawlak          M4044      357/657       56:54     2:00:50     3:04:07     1:05:12     4:09:19    9:35     4:11:05
2824  John Finnegan          M3539      392/714       51:39     1:49:58     2:55:45     1:12:47     4:08:32    9:35     4:11:06
2825  Anne Bentley           F1934     433/1308       55:50     1:56:55     3:02:53     1:05:21     4:08:14    9:35     4:11:07
2826  Michael Searcy         M4549      259/541       57:34     2:00:55     3:04:57     1:02:38     4:07:34    9:35     4:11:07
2827  Hector Aceuedo         M3539      393/714       52:08     1:50:30     2:56:38     1:07:25     4:04:03    9:35     4:11:07
2828  Jeffrey Schulz         M4044      358/657       52:47     1:53:34     3:02:29     1:04:59     4:07:27    9:35     4:11:08
2829  Becky Tank             F4549       40/221       56:19     1:59:17     3:02:55     1:04:57     4:07:52    9:35     4:11:08
2830  Kynt Jesperson         M5054      192/424       54:43     1:55:28     2:59:18     1:09:23     4:08:40    9:35     4:11:09
2831  Jaimie Kruger          F1934     434/1308       57:47     1:59:11     3:01:18     1:04:33     4:05:51    9:35     4:11:09
2832  Stacy Vilt             F1934     435/1308       57:06     2:02:54     3:09:53       57:40     4:07:32    9:35     4:11:11
2833  James Erdahl           M4549      260/541       52:51     1:51:54     2:56:59     1:09:33     4:06:31    9:35     4:11:11
2834  James Heidelberg       M5054      193/424       54:38     1:54:59     2:58:36     1:10:18     4:08:53    9:35     4:11:11
2835  Bradley Deaver         M4044      359/657       56:36     1:59:03     3:04:10     1:05:39     4:09:48    9:35     4:11:16
2836  Michael O'brien        M1934     761/1456       53:40     1:55:02     3:01:04     1:09:17     4:10:21    9:36     4:11:18
2837  Mary Boone             F1934     436/1308       56:26     1:59:38     3:06:19     1:02:09     4:08:27    9:36     4:11:19
2838  Justin Phillips        M1934     762/1456       54:42     1:56:34     3:01:35     1:07:44     4:09:18    9:36     4:11:21
2839  Ronald Knecht          M6064       31/110       56:48     1:59:49     3:04:43     1:04:00     4:08:42    9:36     4:11:22
2840  Julie Frasier          F4549       41/221       56:40     1:59:42     3:05:00     1:03:46     4:08:45    9:36     4:11:22
2841  Kurt Nierste           M1934     763/1456       52:12     1:50:59     2:56:29     1:09:47     4:06:15    9:36     4:11:24
2842  Linda Landreth         F4044      111/347       52:30     1:54:22     3:01:51     1:07:59     4:09:49    9:36     4:11:24
2843  Philip Danielson       M3539      394/714       56:32     1:59:00     3:04:51     1:01:54     4:06:44    9:36     4:11:24
2844  John Stephens          M4549      261/541       48:20     1:49:24     3:02:27     1:07:59     4:10:25    9:36     4:11:24
2845  Paige Mucha            F4549       42/221       52:27     1:54:22     3:01:40     1:08:10     4:09:50    9:36     4:11:25
2846  Mike Schumann          M5054      194/424       48:32     1:47:54     2:59:13     1:10:29     4:09:41    9:36     4:11:26
2847  Tom Fleming            M4549      262/541       53:15     1:54:46     3:02:21     1:06:26     4:08:47    9:36     4:11:26
2848  Tyler Leonard          M1934     764/1456       52:39     1:51:37     2:54:57     1:14:06     4:09:03    9:36     4:11:28
2849  Christopher Glanzer    M4044      360/657       56:10     1:57:04     3:00:37     1:08:15     4:08:51    9:36     4:11:30
2850  Jamie Lindman          M1934     765/1456       56:01     1:59:23     3:02:18     1:05:44     4:08:01    9:36     4:11:34
2851  Stacey Stewart         M4044      361/657       54:47     1:59:48     3:07:07     1:01:36     4:08:42    9:36     4:11:35
2852  Douglas Lindholm       M4549      263/541       54:02     1:55:30     3:01:51     1:08:38     4:10:28    9:36     4:11:36
2853  Julianne Fields        F1934     437/1308       52:43     1:55:24     3:03:43     1:06:21     4:10:03    9:36     4:11:36
2854  Leon Zaczkowski        M5054      195/424       55:24     1:58:41     3:04:48     1:04:29     4:09:16    9:36     4:11:36
2855  Rebecca Nelson         F1934     438/1308       55:58     2:01:54     3:04:45     1:03:20     4:08:04    9:36     4:11:38
2856  Mark Brown             M1934     766/1456       53:11     1:48:51     2:50:04     1:19:37     4:09:41    9:36     4:11:39
2857  Carrie Hanson          F1934     439/1308       58:42     2:02:19     3:08:08       57:21     4:05:28    9:36     4:11:39
2858  Rebecca Gibson         F3539      116/410       58:42     2:02:19     3:08:08       57:21     4:05:28    9:36     4:11:39
2859  Joseph Perttu          M4044      362/657       56:56     2:00:49     3:03:11     1:06:44     4:09:55    9:36     4:11:40
2860  Lawrence Eberhard      M4044      363/657       51:26     1:49:51     2:56:58     1:10:40     4:07:38    9:36     4:11:40
2861  Kyle Braun             M1218        22/46       47:24     1:46:11     3:01:19     1:08:57     4:10:15    9:36     4:11:41
2862  Darrell Hyde           M4044      364/657       54:03     1:53:30     2:57:02     1:11:52     4:08:54    9:36     4:11:42
2863  Jason Lorentzen        M1934     767/1456       52:04     1:50:19     2:59:12     1:07:53     4:07:04    9:36     4:11:42
2864  Tracy Olson            F1934     440/1308       53:03     1:54:00     2:58:16     1:10:12     4:08:27    9:36     4:11:42
2865  Paul Taylor            M4549      264/541       50:20     1:49:08     2:54:24     1:12:34     4:06:58    9:36     4:11:42
2866  Rebecca Hendrickson    F4044      112/347       50:02     1:48:10     2:56:25     1:13:28     4:09:52    9:36     4:11:42
2867  Emily Steudle          F1934     441/1308       48:39     1:44:13     2:46:12     1:24:23     4:10:35    9:37     4:11:45
2868  Marvin Korbel          M4549      265/541       45:44     1:44:58     3:04:59     1:06:36     4:11:35    9:37     4:11:48
2869  Angie Puent            F1934     442/1308       51:41     1:51:10     2:59:13     1:07:35     4:06:47    9:37     4:11:49
2870  Ana-Maria Mckessy      F3539      117/410       58:24     2:04:32     3:09:33       58:23     4:07:55    9:37     4:11:51
2871  Thorleif Egeland       M6064       32/110       53:23     1:56:35     3:02:50     1:06:55     4:09:44    9:37     4:11:52
2872  Anthony Russeth        M1934     768/1456       55:39     1:57:17     3:02:35     1:06:59     4:09:33    9:37     4:11:53
2873  Michael Lansing        M4044      365/657       54:29     1:55:33     3:01:56     1:07:10     4:09:05    9:37     4:11:54
2874  Nancy Gnos             F1934     443/1308       53:56     1:53:57     3:00:03     1:08:07     4:08:09    9:37     4:11:54
2875  Becky Appleton         F1934     444/1308       54:43     2:00:23     3:12:30       57:16     4:09:45    9:37     4:11:54
2876  Tina Carney            F1934     445/1308       53:54     1:57:36     3:07:10     1:04:17     4:11:27    9:37     4:11:55
2877  Roy Gaddis             M5559       87/225       54:08     1:56:33     3:03:32     1:05:55     4:09:26    9:37     4:11:55
2878  Jason Parr             M1934     769/1456       52:41     1:53:58     3:03:35     1:06:15     4:09:49    9:37     4:11:55
2879  Adam Smith             M3539      395/714       55:22     1:58:33     3:05:54     1:04:33     4:10:27    9:37     4:11:56
2880  Richard Wilberg        M5054      196/424       55:45     1:57:43     3:00:34     1:07:53     4:08:26    9:37     4:11:56
2881  Kathleen Shea          F5559         4/40       52:44     1:55:02     3:03:57     1:05:47     4:09:44    9:37     4:11:57
2882  Ross Mclean            M4044      366/657       56:02     1:59:30     3:04:24     1:04:48     4:09:12    9:37     4:11:57
2883  Elizabeth Carlson      F1934     446/1308       54:07     1:56:54     3:08:11     1:02:01     4:10:12    9:37     4:11:58
2884  Mark Aggerbeck         M5054      197/424       49:12     1:45:16     3:01:55     1:09:45     4:11:40    9:37     4:11:58
2885  Matthew Sonnek         M1934     770/1456       53:12     1:50:10     3:01:12     1:09:56     4:11:07    9:37     4:12:03
2886  Gretchen Meents        F1934     447/1308       56:05     1:59:34     3:05:16     1:04:08     4:09:23    9:37     4:12:06
2887  Jesus Medina           M1934     771/1456       51:32     1:55:19     3:04:02     1:06:23     4:10:25    9:37     4:12:07
2888  Timothy Speidel        M4044      367/657       55:04     1:54:44     3:00:05     1:08:29     4:08:34    9:38     4:12:09
2889  Jeffery Spohn          M5054      198/424       53:52     1:53:33     2:59:09     1:10:18     4:09:27    9:38     4:12:11
2890  Sean Broderick         M3539      396/714       52:17     1:53:53     3:01:23     1:09:05     4:10:27    9:38     4:12:11
2891  Sophia Bailey          F1934     448/1308       55:40     1:58:45     3:05:48     1:02:44     4:08:32    9:38     4:12:12
2892  George Zurawski        M6064       33/110       55:09     1:58:02     3:07:15     1:04:37     4:11:52    9:38     4:12:12
2893  Nick Dolentz           M1934     772/1456       47:31     1:45:29     2:57:40     1:13:15     4:10:54    9:38     4:12:13
2894  John Schneider         M3539      397/714       58:34     2:02:34     3:06:30     1:00:22     4:06:51    9:38     4:12:13
2895  David Mellen           M5054      199/424       54:55     1:58:52     3:07:54     1:02:25     4:10:19    9:38     4:12:14
2896  Clarence Spinler       M4044      368/657       51:17     1:49:13     2:59:27     1:11:05     4:10:32    9:38     4:12:18
2897  Stanley Horstmann      M6064       34/110       55:00     1:59:15     3:05:35     1:05:36     4:11:11    9:38     4:12:20
2898  Kathie Madron          F4044      113/347       49:44     1:47:10     2:55:47     1:14:37     4:10:24    9:38     4:12:21
2899  James Bishop           M4549      266/541       55:49     1:57:25     3:00:29     1:09:13     4:09:42    9:38     4:12:21
2900  Hilary Marden          F3539      118/410       56:40     1:59:46     3:07:51     1:01:47     4:09:37    9:38     4:12:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2901  Mark Washburn          M3539      398/714       50:10     1:48:42     2:56:45     1:12:59     4:09:44    9:38     4:12:25
2902  Christopher Smith      M1934     773/1456       52:03     1:50:11     2:57:50     1:11:54     4:09:44    9:38     4:12:25
2903  Jared Griffin          M1934     774/1456       52:51     1:53:46     3:01:31     1:06:33     4:08:04    9:38     4:12:26
2904  Timothy Case           M4549      267/541       57:59     2:01:18     3:04:46     1:03:03     4:07:48    9:38     4:12:27
2905  Brian Peters           M3539      399/714       56:56     2:00:57     3:05:46     1:02:55     4:08:41    9:38     4:12:27
2906  Rob Marshall           M3539      400/714       54:31     1:55:53     3:01:23     1:06:56     4:08:18    9:38     4:12:28
2907  Sarah Forster          F1934     449/1308       55:49     1:59:01     3:04:40     1:04:12     4:08:51    9:38     4:12:28
2908  Daniel Marrone         M1934     775/1456       51:04     1:51:13     2:59:34     1:10:44     4:10:18    9:38     4:12:29
2909  Shelby Dowty           F4549       43/221       57:51     2:01:44     3:08:24     1:01:17     4:09:40    9:38     4:12:29
2910  Ben Tande              M1934     776/1456       59:20     2:06:14     3:12:14       55:56     4:08:09    9:38     4:12:30
2911  Michael Persellin      M5054      200/424       50:44     1:47:11     2:55:09     1:16:21     4:11:30    9:38     4:12:31
2912  Nancy Bauwens          F4549       44/221       54:26     1:58:02     3:05:39     1:03:28     4:09:07    9:38     4:12:31
2913  William Flaig          M1934     777/1456     1:03:37     2:10:43     3:14:50       53:14     4:08:04    9:38     4:12:33
2914  Shan Manke             F4549       45/221       55:51     2:00:11     3:07:38     1:02:10     4:09:48    9:38     4:12:34
2915  Kirk Budde             M4044      369/657       53:22     1:52:32     2:56:09     1:14:37     4:10:45    9:38     4:12:34
2916  Claire Moodie          F1934     450/1308       58:18     2:04:47     3:10:54       57:04     4:07:57    9:39     4:12:37
2917  Carolyn Jacobson       F3539      119/410       51:58     1:55:43     3:06:49     1:04:18     4:11:06    9:39     4:12:38
2918  Kimberly Haines        F4549       46/221       56:39     2:00:03     3:05:28     1:04:26     4:09:54    9:39     4:12:38
2919  Jennifer Hoffman       F1934     451/1308       52:19     1:52:05     3:02:01     1:08:43     4:10:43    9:39     4:12:39
2920  Dennis Haney           M3539      401/714       56:50     2:01:53     3:01:16     1:08:17     4:09:32    9:39     4:12:40
2921  Cory Brasel            M1934     778/1456       53:28     1:53:44     3:02:39     1:07:42     4:10:20    9:39     4:12:42
2922  Timothy Nelson         M4549      268/541       53:27     1:52:59     2:56:28     1:09:06     4:05:34    9:39     4:12:43
2923  Gordon Siegwald        M4549      269/541       55:10     1:57:52     3:03:50     1:05:29     4:09:18    9:39     4:12:44
2924  Richard Ehrlich        M4044      370/657       56:15     2:00:47     3:08:27     1:00:01     4:08:28    9:39     4:12:44
2925  Karl Johnston          M1934     779/1456       52:59     1:52:08     2:59:02     1:10:14     4:09:16    9:39     4:12:46
2926  Linda Hayden           F5054       20/129       56:07     2:00:00     3:07:36     1:02:36     4:10:12    9:39     4:12:48
2927  Marla Larkin           F3539      120/410       55:12     1:58:03     3:03:57     1:04:47     4:08:43    9:39     4:12:53
2928  Joel Ransom            M4549      270/541       56:55     1:59:48     3:05:14     1:04:39     4:09:52    9:39     4:12:55
2929  David Alshare          M4044      371/657       56:40     1:57:24     3:00:52     1:07:19     4:08:10    9:39     4:12:55
2930  Jim Sindelar           M4549      271/541       56:51     1:58:41     3:04:07     1:05:21     4:09:27    9:39     4:12:55
2931  Natalie Harrison       F1934     452/1308       57:32     2:00:59     3:06:18     1:03:23     4:09:40    9:39     4:12:57
2932  Jeffrey Wilson         M4044      372/657       55:58     1:59:39     3:07:41     1:03:11     4:10:52    9:39     4:12:59
2933  Tony Symanovich        M5559       88/225       53:21     1:52:48     2:56:13     1:10:37     4:06:50    9:39     4:13:01
2934  Aaron Gaalswyk         M1934     780/1456       53:44     1:53:42     3:03:17     1:07:18     4:10:35    9:39     4:13:01
2935  Bryan Carow            M1934     781/1456       52:19     1:50:49     2:57:57     1:13:39     4:11:35    9:40     4:13:02
2936  Darren Matthews        M3539      402/714       55:15     1:58:09     3:04:48     1:05:50     4:10:37    9:40     4:13:02
2937  Fred Smart             M4549      272/541       48:27     1:41:51     2:52:59     1:18:34     4:11:33    9:40     4:13:04
2938  Mark Natzke            M4549      273/541       58:40     2:02:39     3:08:51     1:00:35     4:09:26    9:40     4:13:04
2939  Evan Hall              M1218        23/46       56:04     1:53:38     2:55:22     1:12:04     4:07:26    9:40     4:13:05
2940  Jill Logsdon           F1934     453/1308       55:46     1:59:35     3:05:25     1:04:06     4:09:30    9:40     4:13:05
2941  Susan Imbarrato        F4549       47/221       55:22     1:58:44     3:06:28     1:03:33     4:10:01    9:40     4:13:07
2942  John Bydzovsky         M4549      274/541       55:49     2:01:43     3:08:58     1:02:08     4:11:05    9:40     4:13:08
2943  Kevin Jordan           M3539      403/714       56:35     1:58:34     3:02:11     1:07:20     4:09:30    9:40     4:13:09
2944  Bill Bachellor         M3539      404/714       50:25     1:48:53     3:00:31     1:11:21     4:11:51    9:40     4:13:11
2945  Scott Lynch            M1934     782/1456       57:04     2:00:07     3:05:13     1:04:47     4:09:59    9:40     4:13:12
2946  Amanda Lenoch          F1934     454/1308       58:18     2:00:13     3:07:50     1:01:44     4:09:34    9:40     4:13:13
2947  Cheryl Kraft           F3539      121/410       54:35     1:56:27     3:01:48     1:08:29     4:10:17    9:40     4:13:14
2948  Paul Kelly             M1934     783/1456       58:29     2:01:45     3:06:00     1:04:02     4:10:02    9:40     4:13:14
2949  Enily Loeper           F1934     455/1308       54:11     1:56:53     3:02:21     1:08:28     4:10:48    9:40     4:13:15
2950  Edward Koenig          M5054      201/424       54:12     1:54:34     3:02:16     1:06:26     4:08:42    9:40     4:13:17
2951  Larry Wenning          M4044      373/657       59:25     2:04:42     3:09:01       58:57     4:07:58    9:40     4:13:19
2952  Scott Schamber         M5054      202/424       52:12     1:53:53     3:02:36     1:08:23     4:10:58    9:40     4:13:22
2953  Michael Mulroy         M6064       35/110       56:14     2:00:52     3:07:21     1:05:59     4:13:20    9:41     4:13:28
2954  Monte Fjosne           M5054      203/424       49:51     1:48:42     3:00:30     1:12:37     4:13:07    9:41     4:13:30
2955  Thomas Mullin          M4549      275/541       52:48     1:51:50     2:56:53     1:15:47     4:12:40    9:41     4:13:31
2956  Sheila Petersen        F1934     456/1308       56:33     1:59:25     3:04:26     1:06:11     4:10:37    9:41     4:13:34
2957  Greg Anderson          M1934     784/1456       52:42     1:54:41     3:05:45     1:06:02     4:11:47    9:41     4:13:35
2958  Amy Cazett             F1934     457/1308       51:53     1:54:58     3:04:36     1:06:51     4:11:27    9:41     4:13:35
2959  Jim Bockstahler        M4044      374/657       56:42     1:59:24     3:05:26     1:05:17     4:10:42    9:41     4:13:36
2960  Amy Johnson            F1934     458/1308       58:17     2:04:47     3:10:53       58:05     4:08:58    9:41     4:13:38
2961  Jennifer Beckman       F1934     459/1308       56:39     2:00:19     3:09:03     1:01:49     4:10:51    9:41     4:13:38
2962  Borg Isaksen           M1934     785/1456       50:20     1:47:58     2:58:28     1:13:34     4:12:02    9:41     4:13:39
2963  Kirstie Peterson       F1218         7/40       51:21     1:47:51     2:55:22     1:13:13     4:08:35    9:41     4:13:40
2964  Denielle David         F1934     460/1308       51:53     1:53:23     2:59:07     1:11:46     4:10:52    9:41     4:13:42
2965  John Mountain          M3539      405/714       56:06     1:58:22     3:05:55     1:03:53     4:09:47    9:41     4:13:43
2966  Richard Melvin         M3539      406/714       55:32     1:55:58     3:02:50     1:06:31     4:09:21    9:41     4:13:44
2967  Mark Struthers         M3539      407/714       51:38     1:51:13     3:01:45     1:11:42     4:13:27    9:41     4:13:46
2968  James Snodgrass        M3539      408/714                 1:54:59     3:01:48     1:07:16     4:09:04    9:41     4:13:46
2969  Andrew Krizaj          M1934     786/1456       53:14     1:54:12     3:01:40     1:07:39     4:09:18    9:41     4:13:47
2970  Chris Krull            M3539      409/714       54:35     1:56:58     3:03:41     1:07:25     4:11:06    9:41     4:13:48
2971  Kim Laylin             F3539      122/410       57:17     2:05:04     3:11:44       59:36     4:11:19    9:41     4:13:48
2972  Sean Bartels           M1934     787/1456       58:04     2:04:33     3:09:34       59:23     4:08:57    9:41     4:13:49
2973  Karen Tsurusaki        F4549       48/221                                                     4:13:49    9:41     4:13:49
2974  Susan Finkelstein      F1934     461/1308       51:30     1:51:14     3:04:37     1:07:35     4:12:12    9:41     4:13:49
2975  Ryan Giefer            M1934     788/1456       53:42     1:55:40     3:03:50     1:08:25     4:12:15    9:41     4:13:49
2976  Janene Bilkey          F1934     462/1308       54:31     1:57:48     3:08:12     1:03:21     4:11:33    9:41     4:13:50
2977  Pete Peter             M4549      276/541       58:28     2:05:24     3:14:02       55:49     4:09:50    9:41     4:13:51
2978  Gordon Hughes          M1934     789/1456       51:55     1:49:20     3:03:10     1:08:59     4:12:09    9:41     4:13:52
2979  David Hill             M4044      375/657       53:58     1:54:18     2:58:28     1:13:29     4:11:56    9:41     4:13:52
2980  Tammy Anderson         F1934     463/1308       56:10     1:58:49     3:05:26     1:05:27     4:10:52    9:41     4:13:53
2981  Timothy Mcgeehan       M3539      410/714       57:29     1:59:35     3:00:45     1:11:39     4:12:24    9:41     4:13:53
2982  Jennifer Johnsrud      F1934     464/1308     1:00:32     2:04:07     3:07:53     1:03:34     4:11:27    9:42     4:13:54
2983  Frederick Evert        M1934     790/1456       55:32     1:59:09     3:03:31     1:06:27     4:09:57    9:42     4:13:55
2984  Heather Fleming        F1934     465/1308       55:29     1:59:54     3:05:35     1:05:07     4:10:42    9:42     4:13:56
2985  Bertie Fishburne       F1934     466/1308       53:55     1:57:22     3:04:57     1:05:59     4:10:55    9:42     4:13:57
2986  Gregory Sackett        M4549      277/541       55:02     1:57:11     3:02:04     1:09:46     4:11:49    9:42     4:13:58
2987  Robert Oswald          M4044      376/657     1:01:28     2:16:30     3:15:55       53:53     4:09:48    9:42     4:13:58
2988  Elrie Iverson          M4549      278/541       54:13     1:54:16     3:00:25     1:10:59     4:11:24    9:42     4:13:58
2989  Al Miller              M5559       89/225       51:54     1:51:52     2:56:40     1:15:38     4:12:18    9:42     4:13:59
2990  Amy Bunk               F3539      123/410       51:28     1:52:10     3:02:56     1:08:59     4:11:54    9:42     4:14:00
2991  Kristen Allen          F1934     467/1308       57:28     2:03:44     3:08:12     1:02:21     4:10:32    9:42     4:14:01
2992  Cynthia Kroll          F1934     468/1308       55:13     1:58:05     3:05:10     1:04:46     4:09:56    9:42     4:14:01
2993  Andrew Van Oppen       M4044      377/657       52:26     1:53:27     3:02:04     1:09:17     4:11:21    9:42     4:14:01
2994  Andrea Sweeney         F1934     469/1308       56:38     2:00:18     3:10:44     1:00:30     4:11:13    9:42     4:14:01
2995  Jeff Pinske            M4549      279/541     1:00:35     2:06:41     3:12:02       57:54     4:09:56    9:42     4:14:02
2996  Gretchen Kirschling    F1934     470/1308       56:07     1:58:53     3:04:52     1:05:38     4:10:29    9:42     4:14:02
2997  Joelle Cressman        F1934     471/1308       56:09     1:58:55     3:04:52     1:05:39     4:10:30    9:42     4:14:02
2998  Dave Kleyman           M1934     791/1456       52:33     1:53:18     2:57:36     1:13:40     4:11:16    9:42     4:14:03
2999  Ed Beek                M3539      411/714       53:28     1:54:43     3:03:11     1:09:09     4:12:19    9:42     4:14:04
3000  James Davis            M5559       90/225       53:40     1:54:12     3:04:21     1:07:24     4:11:45    9:42     4:14:05

Generated March 13, 2026 at 3:33 PM 30/68



Grandma's Marathon - 2004 - Grandma's Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3001  John Stearns           M1218        24/46       47:52     1:46:33     2:57:57     1:16:05     4:14:01    9:42     4:14:06
3002  Ezekiel Hanson         M1934     792/1456       47:52     1:46:33     2:57:56     1:16:05     4:14:01    9:42     4:14:07
3003  Greg Neargarth         M3539      412/714       55:16     1:59:41     3:04:40     1:07:57     4:12:37    9:42     4:14:08
3004  John Mattson           M5559       91/225       54:31     1:55:33     3:00:50     1:10:16     4:11:05    9:42     4:14:09
3005  William Stacken        M1934     793/1456       55:47     1:59:08     3:06:18     1:04:47     4:11:04    9:42     4:14:09
3006  Joel Contreras         M6064       36/110       58:05     2:06:58     3:16:25       55:17     4:11:41    9:42     4:14:11
3007  Kristianne Reinholtzen F4549       49/221       55:56     1:59:19     3:04:54     1:03:27     4:08:20    9:42     4:14:11
3008  Russ Drangeid          M4549      280/541       55:04     1:59:59     3:06:44     1:05:36     4:12:20    9:42     4:14:12
3009  Todd Crandall          M4044      378/657       52:07     1:53:05     3:08:16     1:04:29     4:12:44    9:42     4:14:12
3010  Robert Simetz          M1934     794/1456       53:37     1:51:20     2:59:31     1:08:32     4:08:03    9:42     4:14:13
3011  Sal Parco              M3539      413/714       54:56     1:56:51     3:03:16     1:08:21     4:11:36    9:42     4:14:13
3012  Tom Muehlbauer         M3539      414/714       54:56     1:56:51     3:03:16     1:08:21     4:11:36    9:42     4:14:13
3013  Ray Reinhart           M1934     795/1456       52:59     1:53:03     3:01:37     1:07:50     4:09:27    9:42     4:14:14
3014  Rodney Brostrom        M4549      281/541       53:16     1:53:57     2:58:21     1:06:31     4:04:51    9:42     4:14:15
3015  Kelli Milbrandt        F3539      124/410       55:01     1:59:17     3:07:09     1:02:49     4:09:57    9:42     4:14:16
3016  Aaron Buffington       M1934     796/1456       53:26     1:54:15     3:03:34     1:08:30     4:12:03    9:42     4:14:17
3017  Patti Vitek            F5054       21/129       56:53     2:01:02     3:07:52     1:03:18     4:11:10    9:42     4:14:20
3018  Kristi Dick            F1934     472/1308       58:10     2:11:12     3:14:06       56:27     4:10:33    9:43     4:14:23
3019  Steven Geiger          M4549      282/541       54:14     1:54:30     2:58:01     1:13:34     4:11:34    9:43     4:14:23
3020  Joseph Heilmann        M3539      415/714       53:05     1:53:01     3:06:39     1:06:28     4:13:07    9:43     4:14:23
3021  Ann Bogren             F3539      125/410       51:28     1:54:11     3:05:23     1:05:59     4:11:22    9:43     4:14:23
3022  Gary Wolf              M3539      416/714       52:28     1:53:10     2:58:43     1:12:34     4:11:16    9:43     4:14:24
3023  Erik Frye              M4044      379/657       55:51     1:58:32     3:02:33     1:06:13     4:08:45    9:43     4:14:25
3024  Michael Van Erdewyk    M3539      417/714       53:38     1:52:59     3:06:44     1:07:12     4:13:55    9:43     4:14:25
3025  Hannah Johnson         F1218         8/40       55:14     1:57:30     3:05:24     1:04:02     4:09:26    9:43     4:14:25
3026  Thomas Clements        M3539      418/714       51:17     1:48:03     2:57:12     1:15:14     4:12:25    9:43     4:14:27
3027  Stephen Smith          M3539      419/714       52:21     1:51:53     2:59:31     1:12:38     4:12:08    9:43     4:14:27
3028  Steve Thon             M5054      204/424       56:06     2:02:46     3:11:32     1:02:16     4:13:48    9:43     4:14:28
3029  Thomas Skoug           M5559       92/225       57:35     2:02:56     3:10:42     1:01:29     4:12:11    9:43     4:14:30
3030  Liz Damstetteer        F1934     473/1308       55:08     1:57:53     3:04:29     1:07:06     4:11:34    9:43     4:14:30
3031  Donna Devery           F3539      126/410       52:22     1:52:06     3:03:03     1:08:59     4:12:02    9:43     4:14:31
3032  Mark Ruchie            M4044      380/657       50:26     1:49:02     2:58:38     1:15:22     4:14:00    9:43     4:14:36
3033  Steven Szlachtowski    M1934     797/1456       56:52     1:54:17     2:59:48     1:09:15     4:09:03    9:43     4:14:36
3034  Evelyn Tanner          F3539      127/410       56:54     2:00:05     3:06:34     1:04:45     4:11:19    9:43     4:14:37
3035  Cathy Dybsetter        F4549       50/221       54:53     1:58:51     3:09:28     1:03:20     4:12:48    9:43     4:14:38
3036  Julie Taylor           F1934     474/1308       55:51     1:57:54     3:07:03     1:03:45     4:10:48    9:43     4:14:42
3037  Natalie Cookson        F1934     475/1308       55:50     1:57:54     3:07:04     1:03:44     4:10:48    9:43     4:14:42
3038  Donna Pittman          F4044      114/347       50:53     1:49:36     3:03:19     1:06:42     4:10:01    9:43     4:14:42
3039  Julie Gamm             F4549       51/221       54:48     1:58:02     3:06:51     1:04:53     4:11:43    9:43     4:14:43
3040  Jennifer Pleus         F3539      128/410       56:43     2:05:20     3:12:48       58:27     4:11:15    9:43     4:14:43
3041  Molly Lahn             F1934     476/1308       54:08     1:55:27     3:05:15     1:08:51     4:14:06    9:43     4:14:45
3042  Carole Storm           F1934     477/1308       53:53     1:54:03     3:04:26     1:08:51     4:13:17    9:43     4:14:45
3043  John Westurn           M3539      420/714       55:34     1:58:44     3:06:16     1:07:38     4:13:54    9:44     4:14:47
3044  Emily Van Dunk         F3539      129/410       57:47     2:01:39     3:07:32     1:04:15     4:11:47    9:44     4:14:47
3045  Tris Stephenson        F1934     478/1308       55:30     1:59:00     3:06:07     1:03:23     4:09:29    9:44     4:14:49
3046  April Murphy           F4044      115/347       56:01     1:59:35     3:09:32     1:01:48     4:11:20    9:44     4:14:49
3047  Timothy Johnson        M4549      283/541       55:14     1:57:30     3:05:25     1:04:26     4:09:50    9:44     4:14:50
3048  Dawn Alexander         F4044      116/347       55:48     1:59:04     3:06:49     1:01:32     4:08:20    9:44     4:14:50
3049  James Mcquillan        M4549      284/541       57:44     2:05:11     3:15:44       58:37     4:14:21    9:44     4:14:50
3050  Ronald Cheney          M5559       93/225       53:34     1:56:20     3:07:04     1:06:03     4:13:07    9:44     4:14:52
3051  Peter Bromen           M3539      421/714       53:43     1:51:32     2:52:57     1:17:59     4:10:55    9:44     4:14:54
3052  William Houghton       M6064       37/110       55:39     1:57:43     3:02:39     1:08:48     4:11:27    9:44     4:14:55
3053  Melissa Pederson       F1934     479/1308       49:46     1:50:33     3:01:35     1:12:14     4:13:48    9:44     4:14:56
3054  Eric Hennessy          M1934     798/1456       53:09     1:53:07     3:01:59     1:10:05     4:12:04    9:44     4:14:56
3055  Mark Schlichting       M1934     799/1456       50:59     1:46:30     2:57:42     1:13:56     4:11:37    9:44     4:14:56
3056  Laura Lott             F3539      130/410       52:04     1:54:40     3:06:13     1:06:19     4:12:31    9:44     4:14:56
3057  Larry Gast             M5559       94/225       53:08     1:52:38     2:57:35     1:15:12     4:12:46    9:44     4:14:56
3058  Lawrence Patnaude Jr   M3539      422/714       54:24     1:56:55     3:04:10     1:07:56     4:12:06    9:44     4:14:58
3059  Elisa Keck             F1934     480/1308       58:52     1:59:45     3:08:33     1:02:13     4:10:45    9:44     4:14:59
3060  Patrick Hagan          M5054      205/424       49:23     1:47:32     3:01:20     1:12:15     4:13:34    9:44     4:15:00
3061  James Ostergaard       M3539      423/714       53:54     1:53:19     3:01:13     1:10:07     4:11:20    9:44     4:15:01
3062  Russell Havir          M5559       95/225       54:37     1:56:27     3:04:07     1:08:37     4:12:43    9:44     4:15:01
3063  Mark Mikulich          M1934     800/1456       56:11     1:58:45     3:06:18     1:05:43     4:12:01    9:44     4:15:01
3064  Ryan Thompson          M1934     801/1456       56:36     2:03:43     3:10:11     1:01:46     4:11:57    9:44     4:15:02
3065  Beverly Carlson        F1934     481/1308       56:47     2:05:04     3:12:37       58:57     4:11:34    9:44     4:15:03
3066  Mark Crider            M4044      381/657       54:11     1:54:25     3:02:19     1:07:31     4:09:50    9:44     4:15:04
3067  Kimberly Lindblad      F3539      131/410       51:44     1:53:55     3:06:01     1:08:02     4:14:03    9:44     4:15:04
3068  Thomas Schmid          M3539      424/714       54:11     1:54:25     3:02:19     1:07:31     4:09:50    9:44     4:15:04
3069  Scott Polman           M1934     802/1456       56:49     1:59:38     3:04:20     1:08:10     4:12:30    9:44     4:15:05
3070  Pat Peppin             M4549      285/541       56:48     2:00:45     3:07:10     1:02:59     4:10:08    9:44     4:15:05
3071  Brian Jesperson        M5054      206/424       55:51     1:57:49     3:03:13     1:09:27     4:12:39    9:44     4:15:07
3072  Karen Jorgensen        F4549       52/221       53:52     1:56:01     3:02:54     1:10:14     4:13:08    9:44     4:15:09
3073  Nicole Guski           F1934     482/1308       56:41     1:58:25     3:05:35     1:05:28     4:11:02    9:44     4:15:09
3074  David Frost            M3539      425/714       51:24     1:50:23     2:53:18     1:19:32     4:12:50    9:44     4:15:10
3075  Mary Beth Clark        F4549       53/221       56:34     1:59:38     3:06:06     1:06:10     4:12:15    9:44     4:15:10
3076  Wade Grantham          M3539      426/714       51:02     1:53:17     3:06:06     1:08:52     4:14:58    9:44     4:15:12
3077  Ramona Hartwig         F1934     483/1308       53:56     1:54:43     3:04:52     1:07:10     4:12:02    9:45     4:15:13
3078  Jessica Debrito        F1934     484/1308       57:26     2:02:42     3:11:10     1:01:21     4:12:30    9:45     4:15:13
3079  Luke Morrison          M1934     803/1456       58:18     2:05:06     3:12:45       58:45     4:11:30    9:45     4:15:13
3080  Megan Morrison         F1934     485/1308       58:21     2:05:09     3:12:48       58:46     4:11:33    9:45     4:15:13
3081  Brian Cade             M1934     804/1456       55:36     1:57:39     3:05:08     1:06:17     4:11:25    9:45     4:15:15
3082  Stacy Nielson          F1934     486/1308       54:05     1:56:13     3:05:50     1:03:07     4:08:57    9:45     4:15:15
3083  Brian Frerks           M1934     805/1456       56:04     1:58:34     3:04:53     1:07:12     4:12:04    9:45     4:15:18
3084  Rebecca Lewis          F1934     487/1308       54:55     1:58:04     3:09:38     1:03:13     4:12:51    9:45     4:15:18
3085  Timothy Smith          M3539      427/714       53:21     1:51:59     3:01:38     1:11:47     4:13:24    9:45     4:15:18
3086  Julie Ferguson         F1934     488/1308       52:54     1:56:38     3:07:19     1:06:57     4:14:15    9:45     4:15:18
3087  Steve Brooker          M5054      207/424       58:31     2:01:25     3:08:40       59:58     4:08:38    9:45     4:15:18
3088  Brian Hargraves        M1934     806/1456       54:12     1:55:02     3:03:32     1:09:08     4:12:39    9:45     4:15:20
3089  Stefanie Stenberg      F3539      132/410       57:49     2:05:40     3:12:59       58:48     4:11:47    9:45     4:15:21
3090  Dan Denucci            M1218        25/46       56:23     2:00:04     3:09:38     1:02:32     4:12:09    9:45     4:15:21
3091  Emily Hohenberger      F1934     489/1308       56:04     2:01:30     3:10:15     1:02:04     4:12:19    9:45     4:15:21
3092  Gene Schmidt           M4044      382/657       54:39     1:55:13     3:01:27     1:09:46     4:11:12    9:45     4:15:22
3093  Paul Evans             M1934     807/1456       57:38     2:02:18     3:09:16     1:00:55     4:10:11    9:45     4:15:22
3094  Chriostopher Jones     M1934     808/1456       59:22     2:08:07     3:14:05       56:35     4:10:40    9:45     4:15:23
3095  Wood Foster Iii        M3539      428/714       58:54     2:02:28     3:06:34     1:05:28     4:12:02    9:45     4:15:23
3096  Molly O'connell        F1934     490/1308       58:28     2:05:42     3:11:28       59:58     4:11:25    9:45     4:15:26
3097  Boe Carlson            M1934     809/1456       58:33     2:07:48     3:12:18       57:40     4:09:58    9:45     4:15:27
3098  Christopher Stickel    M3539      429/714       51:59     1:48:28     2:57:57     1:15:13     4:13:10    9:45     4:15:27
3099  Patricia Oakes         F5054       22/129       56:54     2:00:53     3:06:52     1:05:26     4:12:18    9:45     4:15:27
3100  Catherine Jordan       F1934     491/1308       59:24     2:04:06     3:09:47       59:44     4:09:31    9:45     4:15:29
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3101  Paul Mitchell          M4549      286/541       53:02     1:52:33     2:58:55     1:13:58     4:12:52    9:45     4:15:31
3102  Krista Niemi           F1934     492/1308       57:39     2:06:50     3:15:58       58:47     4:14:44    9:45     4:15:32
3103  John Mike              M4549      287/541       55:49     1:59:03     3:07:13     1:06:11     4:13:24    9:45     4:15:36
3104  Benjamin Allen         M4044      383/657       55:11     1:58:35     3:04:38     1:08:10     4:12:48    9:45     4:15:36
3105  David Mitchell         M1934     810/1456       53:54     1:53:34     3:03:34     1:09:30     4:13:03    9:45     4:15:37
3106  Gregory Fellman        M4549      288/541       55:09     1:56:29     3:06:31     1:06:17     4:12:48    9:45     4:15:37
3107  Leonard Wilson         M4549      289/541       54:09     1:55:29     3:03:28     1:07:38     4:11:05    9:45     4:15:38
3108  Susan Costanzo         F1934     493/1308       56:06     1:59:12     3:07:37     1:04:45     4:12:22    9:46     4:15:40
3109  Bruce Kammen           M3539      430/714       56:34     1:59:23     3:02:59     1:09:51     4:12:49    9:46     4:15:42
3110  Rochelle Brodin        F4044      117/347       53:37     1:54:59     3:05:26     1:08:23     4:13:48    9:46     4:15:44
3111  Janna Johanns          F1934     494/1308       56:52     2:01:44     3:09:40     1:03:22     4:13:02    9:46     4:15:45
3112  Luther Thompson        M5559       96/225       59:21     2:05:38     3:13:35       57:50     4:11:25    9:46     4:15:46
3113  Timothy Holmes         M1934     811/1456       56:43     2:01:12     3:09:23     1:02:15     4:11:38    9:46     4:15:48
3114  Mark Gustafson         M4549      290/541       56:29     1:58:29     3:06:56     1:03:10     4:10:06    9:46     4:15:49
3115  Patricia Rankins       F5054       23/129       53:05     1:55:46     3:04:47     1:07:39     4:12:25    9:46     4:15:51
3116  Matt Tippie            M4549      291/541       56:01     1:57:41     3:02:31     1:06:32     4:09:02    9:46     4:15:54
3117  Tony Auter             M5054      208/424       57:23     2:00:55     3:07:11     1:05:02     4:12:12    9:46     4:15:56
3118  Ryan Frazer            M1934     812/1456       56:22     1:57:33     3:04:06     1:05:38     4:09:43    9:46     4:15:58
3119  Maryann Eikens         F4549       54/221       56:50     2:00:11     3:09:44     1:03:44     4:13:27    9:46     4:16:00
3120  Scott Moreland         M4549      292/541     1:01:47     2:12:03     3:15:21       56:34     4:11:54    9:46     4:16:00
3121  Eric Welch             M3539      431/714       51:14     1:49:18     2:47:58     1:27:52     4:15:49    9:46     4:16:02
3122  Mark Fritz             M3539      432/714       56:50     2:00:07     3:06:34     1:06:59     4:13:33    9:46     4:16:02
3123  Thomas Vangrall        M4549      293/541       52:17     1:51:43     3:01:24     1:10:34     4:11:58    9:47     4:16:09
3124  David Holman           M5054      209/424       52:38     1:53:03     3:09:05     1:05:27     4:14:32    9:47     4:16:09
3125  Terry Dalchow          M4549      294/541       53:38     1:54:32     3:02:07     1:11:36     4:13:43    9:47     4:16:11
3126  John Kuntz             M4549      295/541       57:59     2:02:12     3:06:46     1:06:29     4:13:15    9:47     4:16:12
3127  Ethan Singer           M1934     813/1456       44:56     1:37:56     3:10:29     1:05:04     4:15:33    9:47     4:16:12
3128  Janice Manning         F1934     495/1308       51:46     1:53:40     3:07:04     1:08:22     4:15:26    9:47     4:16:14
3129  Karen Ahlbrecht        F3539      133/410       52:51     1:54:03     3:04:10     1:09:57     4:14:06    9:47     4:16:16
3130  Glenn Harder           M6064       38/110       51:13     1:50:19     3:01:54     1:12:31     4:14:25    9:47     4:16:16
3131  Alfred Brown           M4549      296/541       52:52     1:54:02     3:04:09     1:09:57     4:14:06    9:47     4:16:16
3132  Annette Shirk          F1934     496/1308       55:58     2:00:35     3:09:09     1:03:55     4:13:03    9:47     4:16:16
3133  Keith Kehn             M5054      210/424       52:09     1:53:39     3:07:15     1:08:35     4:15:50    9:47     4:16:17
3134  Steven Mackey          M4044      384/657       54:22     2:00:46     3:12:00     1:01:58     4:13:58    9:47     4:16:19
3135  James Olson            M4044      385/657       55:28     1:58:53     3:07:58     1:05:32     4:13:30    9:47     4:16:19
3136  Timothy Caulfield      M3539      433/714       55:46     1:56:14     3:00:29     1:10:37     4:11:05    9:47     4:16:20
3137  Brian Schurter         M1934     814/1456       52:30     1:52:38     2:59:44     1:13:29     4:13:12    9:47     4:16:20
3138  Steven Moore           M3539      434/714       55:46     1:56:14     3:00:28     1:10:38     4:11:06    9:47     4:16:20
3139  Amber Mattern          F1934     497/1308       53:08     1:57:29     3:08:42     1:05:58     4:14:40    9:47     4:16:21
3140  Jesse Milless          M1934     815/1456       55:40     1:57:15     3:05:06     1:09:55     4:15:00    9:47     4:16:21
3141  Bonnie Behl            F1934     498/1308       54:20     1:56:49     3:06:13     1:07:57     4:14:10    9:47     4:16:23
3142  Sara Worthington       F1934     499/1308       58:01     2:03:12     3:12:51     1:00:19     4:13:10    9:47     4:16:24
3143  Dawn Gale              F3539      134/410       55:18     1:58:22     3:06:40     1:06:35     4:13:14    9:47     4:16:24
3144  Jeff Millen            M4549      297/541       55:36     1:57:01     3:06:31     1:04:40     4:11:11    9:47     4:16:28
3145  William Wittenauer     M5054      211/424       56:17     1:58:18     3:04:34     1:09:17     4:13:50    9:47     4:16:29
3146  Sergio Molina          M4044      386/657       51:24     1:51:11     2:55:06     1:15:54     4:10:59    9:47     4:16:30
3147  David Law              M1934     816/1456       53:53     1:56:03     3:05:36     1:10:55     4:16:31    9:47     4:16:31
3148  Jenny Kirmis           F1934     500/1308       55:26     1:58:14     3:07:07     1:05:46     4:12:53    9:48     4:16:31
3149  J Egge                 M4044      387/657       56:01     2:02:07     3:10:19     1:02:18     4:12:36    9:48     4:16:32
3150  Jill Westhoff          F1934     501/1308       55:44     1:57:14     3:05:04     1:06:11     4:11:14    9:48     4:16:33
3151  John Kavanagh          M3539      435/714       53:13     1:54:06     3:02:47     1:11:34     4:14:21    9:48     4:16:33
3152  William Arnold         M3539      436/714       51:32     1:51:16     3:02:16     1:13:04     4:15:19    9:48     4:16:33
3153  Robyn Weiskopf         F1934     502/1308       55:19     1:58:54     3:05:49     1:09:55     4:15:43    9:48     4:16:36
3154  Joe Hamel              M1934     817/1456       56:49     1:57:29     3:03:30     1:10:23     4:13:53    9:48     4:16:36
3155  Rachel Garaas          F1934     503/1308       56:14     1:58:29     3:06:53     1:06:37     4:13:29    9:48     4:16:37
3156  Julie Ehlers           F1934     504/1308       56:47     1:59:39     3:05:28     1:08:31     4:13:59    9:48     4:16:37
3157  William Olson          M3539      437/714       59:38     2:05:17     3:11:29     1:00:29     4:11:57    9:48     4:16:38
3158  Kyle Lundby            M3539      438/714       57:55     2:03:48     3:09:53     1:03:01     4:12:54    9:48     4:16:39
3159  Michael Salm           M4549      298/541       52:38     1:51:49     2:59:21     1:14:50     4:14:10    9:48     4:16:40
3160  Barbara Gavin          F3539      135/410       59:17     2:06:28     3:13:22       59:23     4:12:45    9:48     4:16:40
3161  Barbara Schemenauer    F4044      118/347       54:39     2:01:04     3:09:42     1:06:12     4:15:53    9:48     4:16:41
3162  Jason Russell          M1934     818/1456       52:44     1:55:39     3:06:08     1:07:46     4:13:53    9:48     4:16:41
3163  Jane Knotz             F5054       24/129       56:40     2:01:28     3:13:00     1:01:01     4:14:00    9:48     4:16:41
3164  Ronald Rudlong                        0/0       51:49     1:54:04     3:05:08     1:10:57     4:16:04    9:48     4:16:42
3165  Carl Osberg            M1934     819/1456       55:11     1:59:13     3:12:38     1:03:15     4:15:53    9:48     4:16:42
3166  Krista Morris          F1934     505/1308       55:11     1:59:13     3:12:38     1:03:16     4:15:53    9:48     4:16:42
3167  Wayne Holtquist        M4549      299/541       55:33     1:55:50     2:59:56     1:11:14     4:11:10    9:48     4:16:45
3168  Jason Phillips         M1934     820/1456       54:04     1:56:01     3:06:24     1:07:36     4:13:59    9:48     4:16:45
3169  David King             M1934     821/1456       52:28     1:54:14     3:04:20     1:11:12     4:15:32    9:48     4:16:48
3170  Brian Brost            M1934     822/1456       55:10     1:57:55     3:01:59     1:10:26     4:12:24    9:48     4:16:49
3171  Jerry Melvin           M5559       97/225       56:13     2:01:23     3:11:01     1:05:34     4:16:34    9:48     4:16:50
3172  Steven Anderson        M5054      212/424       53:08     1:52:08     2:57:05     1:17:17     4:14:21    9:48     4:16:52
3173  Gary Ebnet             M4044      388/657       52:59     1:57:01     3:07:54     1:07:00     4:14:53    9:48     4:16:53
3174  Susan Janssen          F4549       55/221       52:26     1:55:09     3:06:33     1:09:38     4:16:11    9:48     4:16:55
3175  Tonia Harvala          F1934     506/1308       56:20     2:00:32     3:08:40     1:05:11     4:13:50    9:49     4:16:59
3176  Amanda Paschke         F1934     507/1308       56:14     2:01:22     3:09:53     1:03:53     4:13:45    9:49     4:17:01
3177  Judy Aronson           F5559         5/40       58:07     2:05:31     3:13:01     1:00:29     4:13:30    9:49     4:17:02
3178  Susan Olsen            F4549       56/221       58:06     2:06:08     3:13:02     1:00:29     4:13:30    9:49     4:17:02
3179  Pat Brown              M6569         4/37     1:00:22     2:06:43     3:15:05     1:00:18     4:15:23    9:49     4:17:02
3180  Denise Lund            F3539      136/410       52:40     1:57:20     3:06:50     1:06:06     4:12:56    9:49     4:17:02
3181  Barry Jones            M5054      213/424       51:12     1:49:54     3:00:45     1:14:05     4:14:50    9:49     4:17:03
3182  Katie Gryskiewicz      F1934     508/1308       55:55     1:58:38     3:05:41     1:10:44     4:16:25    9:49     4:17:04
3183  Joseph Gryskiewicz     M5559       98/225       55:54     1:58:37     3:05:41     1:10:44     4:16:25    9:49     4:17:05
3184  Christopher Gryskiewic M1934     823/1456       55:54     1:58:38     3:05:41     1:10:44     4:16:25    9:49     4:17:05
3185  Thomas Bell            M1934     824/1456     1:01:55     2:09:16     3:15:52       56:44     4:12:36    9:49     4:17:05
3186  Cindy Hauser           F1934     509/1308     1:01:54     2:09:15     3:15:51       56:45     4:12:36    9:49     4:17:05
3187  Dave French            M1934     825/1456       55:30     1:59:29     3:04:25     1:09:57     4:14:22    9:49     4:17:05
3188  Leroy Wurm             M1934     826/1456       58:41     2:04:06     3:06:22     1:07:21     4:13:43    9:49     4:17:06
3189  Megan Wall             F1934     510/1308       58:44     2:07:37     3:15:39       59:09     4:14:48    9:49     4:17:08
3190  Timothy Hochsprung     M1934     827/1456       56:39     1:59:28     3:05:42     1:08:26     4:14:08    9:49     4:17:08
3191  Elizabeth Pilon        F4044      119/347       55:59     2:00:26     3:06:54     1:07:02     4:13:56    9:49     4:17:08
3192  Chad Counard           M4044      389/657       57:49     2:04:54     3:13:52     1:00:37     4:14:29    9:49     4:17:11
3193  Dennis Brohmer         M4549      300/541       57:49     2:04:54     3:13:53     1:00:36     4:14:29    9:49     4:17:11
3194  Troy Haller            M1934     828/1456       54:21     1:53:10     3:09:31     1:05:29     4:14:59    9:49     4:17:11
3195  Gene Giesen            M3539      439/714       56:42     1:59:34     3:07:26     1:07:07     4:14:32    9:49     4:17:12
3196  James Way              M4044      390/657       52:52     1:54:33     3:03:37     1:11:26     4:15:03    9:49     4:17:13
3197  Fran Windschitz        M4044      391/657       53:37     1:54:32     3:05:16     1:06:15     4:11:31    9:49     4:17:14
3198  Scott Kirkpatrick      M3539      440/714       56:56     1:58:28     3:05:20     1:07:40     4:13:00    9:49     4:17:17
3199  Mark Jungclaus         M4549      301/541       52:15     1:55:23     3:07:32     1:07:58     4:15:30    9:49     4:17:18
3200  Michael Cox            M4044      392/657       56:39     2:00:17     3:09:36     1:04:29     4:14:05    9:49     4:17:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3201  Marie Slattery         F1934     511/1308       59:08     2:04:22     3:12:50     1:01:17     4:14:06    9:49     4:17:19
3202  Jose Garcia            M4044      393/657       52:35     1:54:45     3:08:28     1:08:25     4:16:53    9:49     4:17:19
3203  Michelle Heichel       F3539      137/410       58:37     2:02:30     3:10:45     1:03:41     4:14:25    9:49     4:17:20
3204  Laura Steinheber       F1934     512/1308       59:53     2:04:53     3:11:08     1:00:00     4:11:07    9:49     4:17:20
3205  Tammy Krings           F1934     513/1308       53:18     1:57:07     3:09:31     1:05:42     4:15:12    9:49     4:17:20
3206  Frank Ladonne          M5054      214/424       58:59     2:05:13     3:11:05     1:04:56     4:16:00    9:49     4:17:21
3207  Andy Frank             M3539      441/714       50:31     1:48:48     3:02:36     1:14:08     4:16:44    9:49     4:17:22
3208  Mark Frank             M1934     829/1456       50:28     1:46:02     3:02:36     1:14:08     4:16:44    9:49     4:17:22
3209  Lynn Kooker            F1934     514/1308       56:33     2:01:15     3:10:02     1:04:14     4:14:15    9:49     4:17:22
3210  David Croom            M1934     830/1456       52:00     1:49:52     2:58:52     1:17:50     4:16:41    9:50     4:17:24
3211  Donelle Gramstad       F1934     515/1308       53:22     1:54:00     3:05:42     1:09:23     4:15:04    9:50     4:17:26
3212  Daryl Saari            M4044      394/657       54:48     1:57:29     3:03:34     1:09:48     4:13:21    9:50     4:17:26
3213  Dudley Poppens         M4549      302/541       55:27     2:01:25     3:12:05     1:01:44     4:13:49    9:50     4:17:27
3214  Gretchen Murphy        F4044      120/347       55:28     2:01:26     3:12:07     1:01:42     4:13:49    9:50     4:17:27
3215  Kristin Strohbehn      F1934     516/1308       55:09     1:55:59     3:04:28     1:10:12     4:14:39    9:50     4:17:28
3216  Erin Clark             F1934     517/1308       58:44     2:05:10     3:14:36       59:09     4:13:45    9:50     4:17:29
3217  Jeremy Peterson        M1934     831/1456       51:17     1:47:37     3:01:13     1:12:35     4:13:47    9:50     4:17:30
3218  Brianna Spaeth         F1218         9/40       56:39     1:59:32     3:07:53     1:06:55     4:14:47    9:50     4:17:31
3219  Penny Mathieu          F5559         6/40       54:22     1:58:09     3:06:53     1:06:56     4:13:48    9:50     4:17:32
3220  Toivo Kemppainen       M5559       99/225       53:17     1:54:42     3:03:34     1:11:56     4:15:29    9:50     4:17:33
3221  Elizabeth Abbott       F1934     518/1308       56:48     1:59:51     3:08:48     1:06:12     4:15:00    9:50     4:17:35
3222  Mark Kemberling        M4549      303/541       55:22     1:57:10     3:07:30     1:07:30     4:14:59    9:50     4:17:36
3223  Michael Weiss          M4044      395/657       59:48     2:04:00     3:09:57     1:04:37     4:14:33    9:50     4:17:38
3224  Marcia Hart            F4549       57/221       56:10     1:59:58     3:08:30     1:05:55     4:14:24    9:50     4:17:40
3225  Gregory Stoks          M3539      442/714       59:25     2:04:41     3:10:15     1:02:03     4:12:18    9:50     4:17:40
3226  Roosevelt Smith Jr     M4549      304/541       55:54     1:58:06     3:08:29     1:09:08     4:17:37    9:50     4:17:46
3227  Ted Itzov              M4549      305/541       51:01     1:51:24     2:58:53     1:17:13     4:16:06    9:50     4:17:48
3228  Valeria Shuster        F1934     519/1308       52:51     1:52:49     3:07:25     1:07:20     4:14:45    9:50     4:17:49
3229  Ned Baxter             M1934     832/1456       57:22     2:00:05     3:09:38     1:05:02     4:14:39    9:51     4:17:53
3230  Andrew Arthur          M1934     833/1456       57:23     2:00:05     3:09:38     1:05:02     4:14:39    9:51     4:17:53
3231  Brian Peltier          M1218        26/46       47:35     1:44:15     3:05:58     1:10:18     4:16:16    9:51     4:17:53
3232  Jim Anderson           M5054      215/424       50:39     1:50:26     2:59:57     1:16:57     4:16:53    9:51     4:17:54
3233  Rodney Van Hoof        M3539      443/714       50:12     1:48:43     3:03:57     1:11:57     4:15:54    9:51     4:17:55
3234  Brian Klug             M1934     834/1456       53:32     1:51:54     3:00:17     1:15:35     4:15:51    9:51     4:17:55
3235  Pete Mcgraw            M4044      396/657       57:51     2:02:59     3:10:02     1:04:15     4:14:17    9:51     4:17:57
3236  Kristin Schwartz       F1934     520/1308       53:15     1:55:35     3:07:19     1:08:58     4:16:16    9:51     4:17:57
3237  Tressa Frein           F1934     521/1308       54:35     2:00:37     3:10:59     1:04:40     4:15:39    9:51     4:17:58
3238  Ronald Michaliuk       M4044      397/657       55:20     1:59:18     3:10:02     1:05:38     4:15:39    9:51     4:17:58
3239  Jonathan Brislin       M1934     835/1456     1:00:23     2:04:41     3:11:26     1:02:47     4:14:13    9:51     4:18:00
3240  Virginia Pedersen      F1934     522/1308       59:24     2:05:14     3:10:24     1:02:11     4:12:34    9:51     4:18:00
3241  Curtis Dischinger      M1218        27/46       58:55     2:01:28     3:11:58     1:02:47     4:14:45    9:51     4:18:02
3242  Laura Laberge          F4549       58/221       56:42     1:59:34     3:07:11     1:08:11     4:15:21    9:51     4:18:02
3243  Brian Mangnuson        M1934     836/1456     1:00:15     2:03:58     3:08:52     1:04:00     4:12:51    9:51     4:18:03
3244  Patrick Eidsmo         M1934     837/1456       55:16     1:57:36     3:01:56     1:13:32     4:15:28    9:51     4:18:03
3245  Joseph Mike            M4044      398/657       57:37     2:02:38     3:09:02     1:06:56     4:15:58    9:51     4:18:03
3246  Sandra Bolger          F4044      121/347       56:55     2:03:26     3:11:23     1:03:19     4:14:42    9:51     4:18:04
3247  Tracy Steele           F1934     523/1308       57:59     2:03:36     3:11:05     1:03:44     4:14:48    9:51     4:18:05
3248  Craig Bushong          M4549      306/541       52:00     1:50:14     2:56:30     1:20:35     4:17:05    9:51     4:18:05
3249  Michael Kuhne          M4549      307/541       57:02     2:01:03     3:10:47     1:04:04     4:14:50    9:51     4:18:06
3250  Anne Garlock           F1934     524/1308       55:22     1:58:38     3:10:48     1:05:50     4:16:38    9:51     4:18:07
3251  Katie Donovan          F1934     525/1308       56:42     2:00:28     3:10:49     1:04:14     4:15:02    9:51     4:18:09
3252  Bradley Berg           M4044      399/657       53:33     1:55:26     3:04:20     1:10:35     4:14:54    9:51     4:18:10
3253  Jim Booth              M4549      308/541       51:15     1:50:08     3:03:14     1:13:08     4:16:22    9:51     4:18:10
3254  Nicholas Waliser       M1934     838/1456       56:20     1:57:40     3:01:23     1:12:00     4:13:22    9:51     4:18:10
3255  Chuck Carr             M4044      400/657       54:20     1:55:56     3:06:22     1:09:33     4:15:55    9:51     4:18:13
3256  Susan Wandersee        F3539      138/410       50:59     1:54:24     3:08:21     1:08:02     4:16:22    9:52     4:18:18
3257  Patrick Quinn          M1934     839/1456       52:22     1:56:35     3:06:03     1:12:08     4:18:10    9:52     4:18:19
3258  David Wake             M1934     840/1456       53:55     1:55:00     2:57:06     1:15:38     4:12:44    9:52     4:18:20
3259  Ben Jurgens            M1934     841/1456       52:46     1:53:56     3:07:06     1:09:43     4:16:48    9:52     4:18:23
3260  Sheldon Poss           M4044      401/657       54:42     1:58:25     3:08:01     1:09:07     4:17:08    9:52     4:18:24
3261  Thomas Bott            M3539      444/714       56:44     1:59:09     3:06:50     1:11:24     4:18:14    9:52     4:18:25
3262  Daniel Kukielka        M1934     842/1456       56:24     1:56:57     3:04:00     1:11:01     4:15:01    9:52     4:18:27
3263  Tim Mares              M4044      402/657       51:21     1:55:41     3:07:35     1:10:22     4:17:57    9:52     4:18:27
3264  Phillip Lasala         M3539      445/714       55:15     1:58:13     3:02:08     1:12:09     4:14:17    9:52     4:18:27
3265  Roy Gullickson         M1934     843/1456       55:56     1:59:18     3:14:08     1:01:35     4:15:42    9:52     4:18:27
3266  David Eash             M5054      216/424       56:45     1:59:44     3:06:37     1:09:15     4:15:52    9:52     4:18:28
3267  Dharam Piplani         M5559      100/225       58:22     2:04:24     3:13:50     1:03:58     4:17:48    9:52     4:18:29
3268  Jackie Bolstad         F4549       59/221     1:00:00     2:06:18     3:13:18       59:57     4:13:15    9:52     4:18:29
3269  Paul Koob              M4044      403/657     1:01:48     2:05:20     3:11:00     1:02:42     4:13:41    9:52     4:18:29
3270  Paul Lohmann           M5054      217/424       54:04     1:56:15     3:06:59     1:09:17     4:16:16    9:52     4:18:31
3271  Brita Hanspers         F4044      122/347       55:43     2:00:42     3:13:00     1:03:12     4:16:12    9:52     4:18:31
3272  Michael Weinerman      M1934     844/1456       59:22     2:03:25     3:13:14     1:01:41     4:14:54    9:52     4:18:33
3273  Denise Conner          F3539      139/410       52:28     1:55:33     3:06:21     1:10:08     4:16:28    9:52     4:18:34
3274  Joseph Gardepy         M1934     845/1456       49:30     1:46:46     3:01:27     1:15:40     4:17:07    9:52     4:18:36
3275  Mark Skidmore          M4549      309/541       56:54     1:59:56     3:05:38     1:10:22     4:16:00    9:52     4:18:38
3276  Lowell Hawkes          M6064       39/110       56:56     1:58:46     3:04:31     1:10:03     4:14:33    9:52     4:18:38
3277  Sara Schwan            F1934     526/1308     1:00:06     2:06:37     3:13:37       59:05     4:12:42    9:52     4:18:39
3278  Cliff Bolstad          M5054      218/424     1:00:00     2:06:17     3:13:18     1:00:09     4:13:27    9:52     4:18:41
3279  Edward Giertuga        M4549      310/541       52:41     1:57:51     3:09:45     1:08:46     4:18:30    9:53     4:18:43
3280  Michael Segar          M1934     846/1456       57:21     2:00:04     3:09:38     1:05:52     4:15:29    9:53     4:18:44
3281  Thomas Johnson         M4549      311/541       55:45     2:00:15     3:08:08     1:07:07     4:15:15    9:53     4:18:44
3282  Drew Pauley            M1934     847/1456       56:58     2:06:31     3:13:18     1:02:57     4:16:15    9:53     4:18:45
3283  John Zevnick           M1934     848/1456       49:23     1:50:06     3:04:50     1:12:19     4:17:08    9:53     4:18:47
3284  Brian Heinen           M1934     849/1456       48:55     1:42:14     2:55:05     1:21:23     4:16:27    9:53     4:18:48
3285  Laurie Donohue         F4549       60/221       53:38     1:56:35     3:13:22     1:03:11     4:16:32    9:53     4:18:49
3286  Vicki Patrek           F1934     527/1308       52:55     1:53:14     3:05:25     1:11:22     4:16:46    9:53     4:18:50
3287  Pam Solberg-Tapper     F5054       25/129       54:58     1:59:49     3:10:09     1:08:10     4:18:18    9:53     4:18:50
3288  Sally Ustby            F1934     528/1308       55:28     1:57:18     3:09:13     1:06:36     4:15:49    9:53     4:18:51
3289  Zachary Boardman       M1934     850/1456       57:36     1:59:28     3:12:30     1:06:22     4:18:51    9:53     4:18:51
3290  John Haller            M1934     851/1456       54:34     1:56:30     3:03:59     1:13:20     4:17:19    9:53     4:18:54
3291  Antonio Strother       M1934     852/1456       50:24     1:48:59     3:06:22     1:10:52     4:17:14    9:53     4:18:54
3292  Joel Anderson          M1934     853/1456       54:15     1:55:48     3:00:31     1:14:57     4:15:27    9:53     4:18:54
3293  Jerry Thiessen         M4044      404/657       57:32     2:03:25     3:11:46     1:03:36     4:15:21    9:53     4:18:55
3294  James Papp             M3539      446/714       56:46     1:57:13     3:04:18     1:12:08     4:16:26    9:53     4:19:01
3295  Dean Strehlo           M1934     854/1456       56:41     1:57:53     3:05:54     1:09:22     4:15:16    9:53     4:19:02
3296  Tom Meehan             M1934     855/1456       59:50     2:07:42     3:13:26     1:02:20     4:15:45    9:53     4:19:03
3297  Gregory Schmidt        M3539      447/714       54:19     1:57:39     3:05:12     1:12:21     4:17:33    9:53     4:19:03
3298  Bonita Michaelson      F1934     529/1308       53:22     1:56:06     3:10:51     1:05:38     4:16:29    9:53     4:19:04
3299  Paul Marcotte          M4044      405/657       53:45     1:55:04     3:08:02     1:06:42     4:14:43    9:53     4:19:05
3300  Laura Smith            F1934     530/1308       53:22     1:56:07     3:06:36     1:09:54     4:16:29    9:53     4:19:05
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3301  Peggy Shashy           F4044      123/347       56:25     2:01:31     3:10:29     1:05:32     4:16:01    9:53     4:19:05
3302  Sue Gray               F3539      140/410       47:03     1:45:20     2:58:55     1:18:37     4:17:32    9:53     4:19:08
3303  Steven Evans           M5054      219/424       54:18     1:57:46     3:06:20     1:10:26     4:16:45    9:54     4:19:09
3304  Timothy Beres          M3539      448/714       51:17     1:50:54     3:04:59     1:12:10     4:17:09    9:54     4:19:09
3305  Jillian Longpre        F1934     531/1308       53:47     2:01:35     3:09:15     1:07:45     4:17:00    9:54     4:19:09
3306  Jane Nicolo            F3539      141/410       56:46     1:59:54     3:07:06     1:07:37     4:14:43    9:54     4:19:10
3307  Mike Arntson           M1934     856/1456       51:43     1:53:12     3:10:43     1:07:05     4:17:48    9:54     4:19:10
3308  Douglas Bryner         M5054      220/424       54:40     2:02:43     3:12:20       59:02     4:11:22    9:54     4:19:12
3309  Jesse Scheid           M1934     857/1456       55:46     1:56:57     3:02:13     1:13:26     4:15:39    9:54     4:19:13
3310  Kevin Phillippe        M4044      406/657       57:48     2:01:28     3:08:12     1:06:38     4:14:50    9:54     4:19:14
3311  Geoffrey Pierce        M5054      221/424       54:33     1:58:25     3:08:21     1:04:29     4:12:49    9:54     4:19:14
3312  Andrew Hart            M1934     858/1456       51:28     1:46:03     2:49:37     1:27:55     4:17:32    9:54     4:19:16
3313  Tom Donofrio           M4044      407/657       56:30     1:58:34     3:05:58     1:08:40     4:14:37    9:54     4:19:18
3314  Lance Hunt             M1934     859/1456       56:09     1:58:43     3:03:35     1:12:42     4:16:17    9:54     4:19:18
3315  Nora Bjork             F4044      124/347     1:01:18     2:08:30     3:15:00       58:21     4:13:20    9:54     4:19:18
3316  Pamela Fink            F4044      125/347       56:21     2:01:25     3:11:43     1:04:57     4:16:40    9:54     4:19:19
3317  Nicole Wahl            F1934     532/1308       59:33     2:09:18     3:16:49       58:51     4:15:39    9:54     4:19:21
3318  James Meyer            M4044      408/657     1:01:55     2:06:35     3:09:43     1:04:36     4:14:18    9:54     4:19:21
3319  Charles Miller         M3539      449/714       52:22     1:49:44     3:00:49     1:16:51     4:17:39    9:54     4:19:21
3320  Timothy Coaty          M4044      409/657       54:36     1:58:10     3:09:59     1:06:18     4:16:16    9:54     4:19:22
3321  Norine Phllips         F4044      126/347       56:59     1:59:44     3:10:36     1:05:42     4:16:18    9:54     4:19:23
3322  Jack Thomas            M5054      222/424       57:29     2:08:43     3:16:46     1:00:36     4:17:21    9:54     4:19:25
3323  Charles Simpson        M5054      223/424       54:53     1:57:15     3:05:59     1:10:53     4:16:52    9:54     4:19:26
3324  Kari Jacobson          F1934     533/1308       54:01     1:53:40     3:06:09     1:11:06     4:17:14    9:54     4:19:29
3325  Danny Wenzel           M3539      450/714       50:37     1:48:37     2:58:31     1:19:32     4:18:03    9:54     4:19:29
3326  Robert Thorson         M5054      224/424       56:15     1:58:39     3:06:01     1:10:32     4:16:32    9:54     4:19:30
3327  Fabio Rozo             M3539      451/714       55:12     1:56:16     3:03:55     1:11:19     4:15:14    9:54     4:19:32
3328  Steven Faas            M4549      312/541       54:24     1:55:44     3:03:54     1:13:18     4:17:11    9:54     4:19:34
3329  William Buhler         M4549      313/541       49:46     1:50:48     3:05:09     1:12:56     4:18:05    9:54     4:19:34
3330  Rodney Meyer           M3539      452/714       59:22     2:01:01     3:04:28     1:08:46     4:13:13    9:55     4:19:35
3331  Jonathan Fredeen       M3539      453/714       56:04     1:59:23     3:08:00     1:08:21     4:16:20    9:55     4:19:35
3332  Nathan Sirvent         M1934     860/1456       50:39     1:49:11     3:01:15     1:16:34     4:17:48    9:55     4:19:37
3333  Scott Malmsten         M4549      314/541       53:02     1:54:54     3:06:25     1:11:20     4:17:45    9:55     4:19:37
3334  Mark Winkle            M1934     861/1456       57:00     1:58:20     3:03:48     1:09:24     4:13:11    9:55     4:19:38
3335  Christine Baldus       F4549       61/221       55:26     1:59:02     3:08:47     1:08:01     4:16:47    9:55     4:19:39
3336  Kathleen Lomauro       F3539      142/410       57:11     2:00:20     3:07:38     1:08:49     4:16:27    9:55     4:19:41
3337  Lisa Christensen       F3539      143/410       54:57     1:59:26     3:11:43     1:05:13     4:16:55    9:55     4:19:41
3338  Cindi Dellett          F3539      144/410       56:48     1:59:46     3:09:37     1:07:29     4:17:06    9:55     4:19:42
3339  Timothy Wion           M3539      454/714       56:51     2:00:09     3:09:36     1:07:30     4:17:05    9:55     4:19:42
3340  Donald August          M5054      225/424       52:25     1:54:46     3:07:08     1:09:56     4:17:03    9:55     4:19:43
3341  David Pratt            M1934     862/1456       48:36     1:44:48     2:55:34     1:22:02     4:17:35    9:55     4:19:43
3342  Amy Stewart            F3539      145/410       56:21     2:01:15     3:12:11     1:04:35     4:16:45    9:55     4:19:43
3343  Kathleen Andrews       F5559         7/40     1:00:04     2:06:59     3:15:24       58:50     4:14:13    9:55     4:19:44
3344  John Maher             M1934     863/1456     1:00:14     2:05:08     3:11:29     1:04:49     4:16:18    9:55     4:19:44
3345  James Fellows          M1934     864/1456       59:13     2:07:16     3:15:29     1:00:42     4:16:10    9:55     4:19:45
3346  Robert Mikulak         M5054      226/424       57:21     2:00:44     3:04:57     1:10:40     4:15:37    9:55     4:19:45
3347  Kara Klink             F1934     534/1308       56:43     2:02:32     3:14:36     1:01:57     4:16:32    9:55     4:19:45
3348  Victoria Joyce         F1934     535/1308       57:22     2:03:47     3:12:37     1:04:23     4:16:59    9:55     4:19:46
3349  Nathan Haack           M1934     865/1456       52:20     1:51:34     2:57:24     1:19:57     4:17:20    9:55     4:19:46
3350  Steven Guggenberger    M1934     866/1456       52:20     1:51:34     2:57:25     1:19:57     4:17:21    9:55     4:19:46
3351  Elizabeth Polloway     F1934     536/1308       54:21     1:58:07     3:09:07     1:05:10     4:14:16    9:55     4:19:47
3352  Laurie Krause          F3539      146/410       58:05     2:04:55     3:12:56     1:01:36     4:14:31    9:55     4:19:47
3353  Sam Court              M1934     867/1456       54:43     1:56:16     3:04:29     1:13:06     4:17:34    9:55     4:19:47
3354  Paivahn Kilen          F1934     537/1308     1:00:25     2:08:10     3:17:21       59:02     4:16:22    9:55     4:19:47
3355  Trevor Briede          M1934     868/1456       56:31     1:59:19     3:04:45     1:12:05     4:16:49    9:55     4:19:48
3356  Alison Baldwin         F1934     538/1308       55:00     1:59:02     3:09:19     1:07:10     4:16:28    9:55     4:19:49
3357  Jacqui Merryman        F1934     539/1308       53:25     1:56:05     3:08:46     1:08:20     4:17:06    9:55     4:19:49
3358  Andrew Archer          M1934     869/1456       50:38     1:48:02     2:56:57     1:17:18     4:14:15    9:55     4:19:50
3359  Jeff Strande           M1934     870/1456       54:18     1:57:39     3:09:14     1:09:04     4:18:18    9:55     4:19:50
3360  Sherry Poganski        F4044      127/347       57:27     2:04:34     3:13:08     1:03:16     4:16:24    9:55     4:19:51
3361  Walter Willms          M6064       40/110       56:02     2:00:47     3:10:16     1:07:35     4:17:51    9:55     4:19:54
3362  Andrew Anderson        M4044      410/657       51:05     1:50:07     2:57:14     1:17:30     4:14:43    9:55     4:19:55
3363  Wynette Rodriguez      F1934     540/1308       54:49     2:00:54     3:12:31     1:05:52     4:18:23    9:55     4:19:58
3364  Bruce Paulson          M5559      101/225       55:36     2:00:44     3:10:11     1:07:17     4:17:28    9:55     4:19:58
3365  Erik Wibholm           M1934     871/1456       53:21     1:51:53     3:01:54     1:14:07     4:16:01    9:55     4:19:59
3366  Laura Stearns          F3539      147/410       54:54     2:00:04     3:12:33     1:05:37     4:18:09    9:55     4:19:59
3367  Jill Betz              F4044      128/347       59:36     2:05:41     3:14:05     1:02:36     4:16:40    9:55     4:20:00
3368  Kathleen Sherman       F1934     541/1308       57:49     2:02:18     3:12:48     1:03:02     4:15:49    9:55     4:20:00
3369  Steven Ravid           M5559      102/225       59:06     2:05:03     3:13:50     1:04:17     4:18:06    9:56     4:20:01
3370  Kendra Trilling        F1934     542/1308       55:12     2:00:45     3:14:44     1:03:04     4:17:47    9:56     4:20:01
3371  Kenneth Kaufman        M5559      103/225       59:08     2:05:02     3:13:45     1:04:23     4:18:07    9:56     4:20:01
3372  Shelly Frederickson    F4044      129/347       57:47     2:05:54     3:14:36     1:02:52     4:17:28    9:56     4:20:04
3373  Valerie Belland        F1934     543/1308       58:59     2:06:54     3:16:16     1:00:24     4:16:40    9:56     4:20:04
3374  Jesse Lugus            M1934     872/1456       53:42     1:55:12     3:08:59     1:08:39     4:17:38    9:56     4:20:05
3375  Mathew Hart            M4044      411/657       53:22     1:55:13     3:04:34     1:12:27     4:17:01    9:56     4:20:05
3376  Mark Rengel            M1934     873/1456       52:43     1:53:25     3:05:33     1:11:46     4:17:19    9:56     4:20:05
3377  Robert Boehm           M5054      227/424       49:19     2:14:59     3:15:54     1:02:45     4:18:38    9:56     4:20:06
3378  Jason Wick             M1934     874/1456       54:37     1:56:31     3:09:42     1:06:50     4:16:31    9:56     4:20:09
3379  Jay Jukkala            M4044      412/657       56:05     2:01:31     3:11:28     1:04:35     4:16:03    9:56     4:20:11
3380  Michelle Baldwin       F1934     544/1308     1:01:16     2:09:28     3:18:57       54:54     4:13:51    9:56     4:20:11
3381  Michael Previti        M1934     875/1456     1:02:17     2:10:04     3:17:10       56:26     4:13:36    9:56     4:20:12
3382  Julie Ehrlich          F3539      148/410     1:01:59     2:09:13     3:17:11       56:26     4:13:36    9:56     4:20:12
3383  Heather Kick           F1934     545/1308       59:41     2:06:38     3:16:56     1:00:29     4:17:25    9:56     4:20:12
3384  Patricia Lee           F3539      149/410       58:22     2:04:43     3:12:58     1:04:03     4:17:00    9:56     4:20:13
3385  Katie Weinlaeder       F1934     546/1308       58:12     2:05:25     3:13:28     1:03:03     4:16:30    9:56     4:20:16
3386  James Scholbrock       M3539      455/714       55:23     1:59:00     3:08:41     1:09:38     4:18:19    9:56     4:20:18
3387  Aaron Hoiles           M1934     876/1456       49:49     1:52:13     3:09:40     1:09:29     4:19:08    9:56     4:20:19
3388  Dennis Keppers         M3539      456/714       55:28     1:55:47     3:01:53     1:15:32     4:17:24    9:56     4:20:20
3389  Charles Bond           M4044      413/657       55:30     1:55:47     3:01:53     1:15:32     4:17:24    9:56     4:20:20
3390  Richard Roy            M4549      315/541       48:48     1:49:11     3:04:30     1:11:28     4:15:57    9:56     4:20:21
3391  Bryan Bergman          M4549      316/541       50:34     1:46:56     3:01:57     1:17:49     4:19:45    9:56     4:20:22
3392  Adam Swanson           M1934     877/1456     1:00:56     2:03:03     3:09:49     1:07:56     4:17:45    9:56     4:20:22
3393  Rebecca Aron           F1934     547/1308     1:01:06     2:08:31     3:16:53     1:00:26     4:17:19    9:56     4:20:24
3394  Patricia Macnabb       F5054       26/129       55:56     2:00:47     3:11:05     1:06:11     4:17:15    9:56     4:20:24
3395  Mike Burr              M4044      414/657       56:41     2:01:28     3:17:04     1:00:21     4:17:24    9:56     4:20:25
3396  Tricia Otterblad-Kohan F1934     548/1308       57:00     2:00:32     3:10:15     1:04:13     4:14:27    9:56     4:20:26
3397  Susan Maas             F3539      150/410       51:26     1:53:36     3:09:26     1:09:18     4:18:44    9:56     4:20:26
3398  Jay Sieling            M4044      415/657       52:38     1:53:33     3:04:54     1:13:50     4:18:44    9:57     4:20:29
3399  Bruce Hendry           M6064       41/110       56:49     2:00:16     3:10:36     1:07:09     4:17:44    9:57     4:20:30
3400  Amy Johnson            F1934     549/1308       57:46     2:03:22     3:13:00     1:05:12     4:18:12    9:57     4:20:31
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3401  Meghan Quayle          F1934     550/1308     1:00:21     2:07:44     3:16:44       59:14     4:15:58    9:57     4:20:31
3402  Claudia Lenz           F4044      130/347       57:06     2:01:34     3:10:46     1:07:15     4:18:00    9:57     4:20:32
3403  Eric Roberts           M3539      457/714       57:05     2:01:33     3:10:44     1:07:16     4:17:59    9:57     4:20:32
3404  Michael Ruane          M5054      228/424       51:20     1:56:14     3:08:43     1:09:26     4:18:09    9:57     4:20:33
3405  Rex Schultrich         M5054      229/424       56:48     1:59:38     3:10:12     1:07:47     4:17:58    9:57     4:20:33
3406  Kelly Mcnaughton       F1934     551/1308       58:16     2:03:30     3:11:55     1:05:59     4:17:53    9:57     4:20:33
3407  Tim Lewis              M4549      317/541       51:52     1:51:34     3:04:02     1:14:43     4:18:44    9:57     4:20:34
3408  Neil Zachman           M1934     878/1456       50:51     1:56:56     3:13:50     1:04:59     4:18:48    9:57     4:20:35
3409  Diane Talbot           F1934     552/1308       57:15     2:00:41     3:07:49     1:07:34     4:15:22    9:57     4:20:38
3410  Mary Sands             F4044      131/347       59:52     2:07:42     3:14:35     1:02:54     4:17:29    9:57     4:20:38
3411  Kevin Rodgers          M3539      458/714       56:56     1:59:33     3:08:49     1:07:32     4:16:20    9:57     4:20:38
3412  Jamie Fast             M4044      416/657     1:02:20     2:07:03     3:12:19     1:05:17     4:17:36    9:57     4:20:41
3413  Joshua Carter          M1934     879/1456       55:43     2:02:08     3:13:08     1:03:45     4:16:53    9:57     4:20:43
3414  Jeremy Nelson          M1934     880/1456       56:46     2:02:23     3:09:58     1:07:12     4:17:10    9:57     4:20:43
3415  Glenn Thuringer        M3539      459/714       54:11     1:51:27     2:57:44     1:20:43     4:18:26    9:57     4:20:44
3416  Stephen Marble         M4549      318/541       52:00     1:49:47     3:00:07     1:16:16     4:16:23    9:57     4:20:45
3417  Trisha Totenhagen      F1934     553/1308       57:32     2:01:55     3:10:48     1:07:44     4:18:31    9:57     4:20:45
3418  Tara Lahaye            F1934     554/1308       57:31     2:01:54     3:10:47     1:07:45     4:18:31    9:57     4:20:46
3419  Paul Teiken            M4044      417/657       55:21     2:01:00     3:10:40     1:07:15     4:17:54    9:57     4:20:46
3420  Christy Thomaskutty    F1934     555/1308       54:46     1:58:17     3:07:49     1:09:00     4:16:49    9:57     4:20:49
3421  Justin Quade           M1934     881/1456       52:58     1:53:09     3:11:16     1:08:20     4:19:36    9:57     4:20:49
3422  Nathan Bergh           M1934     882/1456       51:52     1:54:52     3:03:45     1:15:18     4:19:03    9:57     4:20:50
3423  Katie Forbes           F1934     556/1308       54:19     1:55:35     3:03:58     1:14:21     4:18:18    9:57     4:20:51
3424  David Nelson           M4549      319/541       58:49     2:04:12     3:09:44     1:03:58     4:13:42    9:57     4:20:51
3425  Sean Christy           M1934     883/1456       54:31     1:57:43     3:08:12     1:10:24     4:18:35    9:57     4:20:52
3426  Michelle Klatt         F1934     557/1308       57:46     2:02:11     3:14:53     1:01:44     4:16:36    9:57     4:20:53
3427  Jessie Donovan         F1934     558/1308       57:46     2:02:11     3:14:52     1:01:45     4:16:36    9:58     4:20:53
3428  Jennifer Skuza         F3539      151/410       56:44     2:01:45     3:12:43     1:04:23     4:17:06    9:58     4:20:54
3429  Lonny Ellingworth      M4044      418/657       57:47     2:04:06     3:13:54     1:04:50     4:18:43    9:58     4:20:54
3430  Graham Lamb            M3539      460/714       56:47     1:57:49     3:06:17     1:10:15     4:16:32    9:58     4:20:55
3431  Clay Schulte           M4549      320/541       56:48     2:01:57     3:10:15     1:05:20     4:15:35    9:58     4:20:57
3432  Jerry Egge             M5559      104/225       53:41     1:56:39     3:05:40     1:09:28     4:15:08    9:58     4:21:01
3433  Craig Orthmann         M3539      461/714       57:13     2:00:32     3:08:36     1:11:00     4:19:35    9:58     4:21:03
3434  Grace Wasielewski      F5054       27/129       52:31     1:55:45     3:08:17     1:12:15     4:20:31    9:58     4:21:04
3435  Holly Rasanen          F1934     559/1308     1:00:39     2:07:17     3:14:37     1:02:42     4:17:18    9:58     4:21:07
3436  Jeremy Hallett         M1934     884/1456       57:10     1:57:58     3:01:05     1:15:54     4:16:58    9:58     4:21:08
3437  Christine Keavy        F1934     560/1308       58:13     2:05:55     3:15:08     1:02:08     4:17:15    9:58     4:21:08
3438  Autumn Erwin           F1934     561/1308       58:21     2:05:04     3:12:20     1:03:33     4:15:52    9:58     4:21:09
3439  Peter Johnson          M5054      230/424       56:27     1:59:36     3:07:46     1:08:10     4:15:56    9:58     4:21:09
3440  Leslie Hansen          F1934     562/1308       54:33     1:58:35     3:10:28     1:07:57     4:18:24    9:58     4:21:11
3441  David Johnson          M5054      231/424       57:05     2:02:24     3:10:23     1:05:05     4:15:27    9:58     4:21:11
3442  Spencer Slade          M3539      462/714       54:56     1:55:25     3:02:55     1:14:11     4:17:05    9:58     4:21:14
3443  Raymond Dehn           M4549      321/541       55:50     1:58:33     3:07:21     1:08:16     4:15:36    9:58     4:21:15
3444  Shane Fors             M1934     885/1456     1:00:04     2:05:14     3:15:25     1:02:17     4:17:41    9:58     4:21:16
3445  Lee Haase              M4044      419/657       57:10     2:00:20     3:09:08     1:05:42     4:14:50    9:58     4:21:16
3446  Patrick Best           M1934     886/1456       55:40     1:59:48     3:13:08     1:06:50     4:19:58    9:58     4:21:16
3447  Nathaniel Pearson      M1934     887/1456       51:23     1:52:56     3:06:32     1:12:56     4:19:28    9:58     4:21:18
3448  Erin Benedict          F1934     563/1308     1:00:16     2:07:23     3:14:20     1:03:34     4:17:53    9:58     4:21:18
3449  Mark Whittenburg       M3539      463/714       56:55     2:00:48                             4:19:31    9:59     4:21:20
3450  David Henke            M4549      322/541       59:49     2:06:00     3:17:50       59:11     4:17:01    9:59     4:21:20
3451  Joseph Steingraeber    M1934     888/1456       59:24     2:04:05     3:09:46     1:05:37     4:15:23    9:59     4:21:22
3452  Larry Zurawski         M4044      420/657       54:32     1:59:07     3:06:47     1:13:06     4:19:53    9:59     4:21:23
3453  Marc Colin             M1934     889/1456       53:37     1:50:58     3:03:01     1:16:06     4:19:06    9:59     4:21:24
3454  Lori Jerpseth          F1934     564/1308       57:21     2:02:42     3:10:10     1:08:32     4:18:42    9:59     4:21:27
3455  Christine Humble       F5054       28/129       57:50     2:05:50     3:14:28     1:03:51     4:18:18    9:59     4:21:30
3456  Michael Madson         M1934     890/1456       59:03     2:06:08     3:13:32     1:03:22     4:16:53    9:59     4:21:30
3457  Jose Medina            M1934     891/1456       55:40     1:59:37     3:11:09     1:08:25     4:19:34    9:59     4:21:31
3458  Michael Schwertfeger   M4044      421/657       53:50     1:56:28     3:05:53     1:13:19     4:19:12    9:59     4:21:32
3459  Ann Sbragia            F3539      152/410       55:53     1:59:53     3:10:58     1:04:57     4:15:54    9:59     4:21:32
3460  Susan Cammack          F3539      153/410       56:00     2:02:16     3:12:31     1:07:34     4:20:04    9:59     4:21:33
3461  Denise Schnabel        F1934     565/1308       57:22     2:02:42     3:10:10     1:08:40     4:18:50    9:59     4:21:35
3462  Karin Denison          F1934     566/1308     1:01:04     2:11:42     3:16:28       59:25     4:15:52    9:59     4:21:35
3463  Ann Albertson          F4044      132/347       56:44     1:59:44     3:11:52     1:07:02     4:18:53    9:59     4:21:37
3464  Gregg Deutsch          M4044      422/657       48:08     1:47:26     3:00:32     1:19:47     4:20:18    9:59     4:21:37
3465  Steven Jackson         M5559      105/225       53:27     1:58:56     3:09:59     1:11:11     4:21:10    9:59     4:21:38
3466  Nichole Meyer          F1934     567/1308       54:57     1:58:28     3:10:07     1:09:15     4:19:22    9:59     4:21:41
3467  Chad Anderson          M1934     892/1456       55:31     2:00:20     3:10:53     1:06:54     4:17:47    9:59     4:21:43
3468  James Albarella        M5559      106/225       57:20     2:04:16     3:14:02     1:04:54     4:18:56    9:59     4:21:43
3469  Patrick Ralph          M4549      323/541     1:00:13     2:06:29     3:14:29     1:02:09     4:16:37   10:00     4:21:46
3470  Donald Stoeckly        M5559      107/225       55:33     1:59:59     3:12:08     1:09:33     4:21:41   10:00     4:21:50
3471  Paul Oliver            M3539      464/714       56:14     1:58:04     3:02:55     1:15:31     4:18:25   10:00     4:21:50
3472  Philip Chase           M4044      423/657       59:42     2:04:36     3:11:51     1:05:32     4:17:23   10:00     4:21:54
3473  Timothy Miller         M4549      324/541       56:12     1:58:10     3:07:06     1:12:51     4:19:56   10:00     4:21:57
3474  Donna Waliczek         F4549       62/221       57:55     2:03:07     3:11:55     1:04:52     4:16:46   10:00     4:21:57
3475  Benjamin Lexau         M3539      465/714       52:08     1:52:54     3:03:13     1:17:07     4:20:19   10:00     4:22:03
3476  John Phillips          M5054      232/424       55:19     1:59:16     3:11:48     1:08:32     4:20:19   10:00     4:22:03
3477  Peter Birckhead        M4549      325/541       54:27     1:55:15     3:06:23     1:08:32     4:14:54   10:00     4:22:03
3478  Heather Williams       F1218        10/40     1:04:09     2:07:45     3:09:30     1:08:19     4:17:48   10:00     4:22:04
3479  Jeffrey Dallin         M1934     893/1456       47:11     1:45:45     3:05:00     1:16:31     4:21:31   10:00     4:22:05
3480  Randy Kenninger        M3539      466/714       55:07     1:54:59     3:05:20     1:12:39     4:17:59   10:00     4:22:06
3481  Jamy Kenninger         M1934     894/1456       54:58     1:55:23     3:07:05     1:10:27     4:17:31   10:00     4:22:06
3482  John Brunstad          M3539      467/714       58:53     2:07:12     3:14:19     1:04:22     4:18:41   10:00     4:22:07
3483  Yassine Elbahhaoui     M1934     895/1456       57:05     1:54:58     3:03:44     1:13:30     4:17:13   10:00     4:22:11
3484  Gregory Patton         M4044      424/657       47:47     1:45:38     3:05:58     1:14:53     4:20:51   10:00     4:22:11
3485  Lambert Belina         M6064       42/110       58:37     2:07:10     3:14:31     1:04:38     4:19:09   10:00     4:22:12
3486  Edward Fedor           M4549      326/541     1:00:08     2:07:38     3:15:25     1:01:00     4:16:24   10:01     4:22:12
3487  Julie Howell           F1934     568/1308       56:44     2:01:35     3:12:53     1:05:03     4:17:55   10:01     4:22:16
3488  Terry Zillmer          M1934     896/1456       57:02     2:02:17     3:12:53     1:06:38     4:19:30   10:01     4:22:19
3489  Davie Kalina           M5054      233/424       54:06     1:58:53     3:11:18     1:09:06     4:20:23   10:01     4:22:22
3490  Meredith Temple        F1934     569/1308       58:47     2:06:10     3:13:15     1:05:39     4:18:54   10:01     4:22:23
3491  Shawn Wood             M1934     897/1456       55:14     1:57:07     3:11:13     1:05:39     4:16:51   10:01     4:22:24
3492  Leon Blumhardt         M1934     898/1456       49:22     1:49:14     3:01:36     1:20:27     4:22:03   10:01     4:22:25
3493  Julie Dillinger        F3539      154/410       55:22     1:58:37     3:10:00     1:10:57     4:20:56   10:01     4:22:26
3494  Kay Watson             F4044      133/347       55:23     1:58:38     3:10:00     1:10:57     4:20:57   10:01     4:22:26
3495  Mona Anderson          F3539      155/410       55:56     1:57:13     3:07:08     1:10:57     4:18:05   10:01     4:22:26
3496  Amy Brown              F1934     570/1308       57:58     2:05:18     3:14:57     1:02:47     4:17:44   10:01     4:22:27
3497  Dan Caraway            M3539      468/714     1:02:28     2:11:58     3:21:15       55:15     4:16:30   10:01     4:22:30
3498  Nicholas Gorgos        M1934     899/1456       51:04     1:51:11     3:03:16     1:16:52     4:20:07   10:01     4:22:30
3499  Darrell Miller         M4549      327/541       54:50     1:58:56     3:12:55     1:07:40     4:20:35   10:01     4:22:30
3500  Barry Benest           M5559      108/225     1:01:54     2:07:17     3:12:43     1:03:33     4:16:16   10:01     4:22:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3501  David Crook            M4549      328/541       49:36     1:47:13     3:01:03     1:19:38     4:20:41   10:01     4:22:33
3502  Donald Crook           M4549      329/541       57:11     1:59:39     3:09:12     1:11:10     4:20:21   10:01     4:22:33
3503  Brad Totoritis-Searl   M1934     900/1456       51:42     1:48:53     2:52:37     1:24:47     4:17:24   10:01     4:22:34
3504  Jaclyn Thomforde       F1934     571/1308       58:18     2:02:41     3:15:22     1:04:34     4:19:55   10:01     4:22:37
3505  Greg Ohlsen            M5054      234/424       53:31     1:52:47     3:01:24     1:19:39     4:21:02   10:01     4:22:37
3506  Brian Renley           M1934     901/1456       49:54     1:47:08     3:02:04     1:17:05     4:19:08   10:02     4:22:38
3507  Dawn Westin            F3539      156/410       58:16     2:03:09     3:11:57     1:07:20     4:19:17   10:02     4:22:39
3508  Brian Richter          M1218        28/46       49:45     1:49:13     3:03:54     1:16:51     4:20:44   10:02     4:22:39
3509  Ron Wininger           M5054      235/424       55:20     1:57:37     3:07:07     1:10:21     4:17:27   10:02     4:22:40
3510  Beth Anne Sutcliffe    F3539      157/410       56:21     2:01:13     3:12:42     1:06:51     4:19:33   10:02     4:22:40
3511  John Scruton-Wilson    M5054      236/424       54:41     2:01:00     3:13:12     1:07:20     4:20:31   10:02     4:22:41
3512  Anthony Burke          M3539      469/714       53:04     1:55:15     3:12:58     1:07:34     4:20:31   10:02     4:22:41
3513  Christopher Bedtke     M1934     902/1456       58:15     2:01:47     3:08:48     1:08:09     4:16:56   10:02     4:22:41
3514  Steve Angell           M1934     903/1456       55:14     1:57:07     3:11:13     1:05:58     4:17:10   10:02     4:22:42
3515  Barbara Thukral        F1934     572/1308       56:59     2:01:42     3:16:12     1:03:52     4:20:03   10:02     4:22:44
3516  Nicole Flock           F1934     573/1308       56:59     2:01:42     3:16:11     1:03:52     4:20:03   10:02     4:22:44
3517  Susannah Phillips      F1934     574/1308       57:51     2:04:35     3:13:31     1:05:47     4:19:17   10:02     4:22:44
3518  Brian Woodruff         M3539      470/714       57:51     2:04:35     3:13:31     1:05:47     4:19:18   10:02     4:22:45
3519  Kip Kennedy            M3539      471/714       56:42     2:00:05     3:12:22     1:07:31     4:19:52   10:02     4:22:46
3520  Abu Kamara             M4549      330/541       49:23     1:52:21     3:08:50     1:13:41     4:22:31   10:02     4:22:47
3521  Mike Aziz              M3539      472/714       58:13     2:04:06     3:12:09     1:07:13     4:19:21   10:02     4:22:48
3522  Chad Custer            M1934     904/1456       47:55     1:41:47     2:55:20     1:26:11     4:21:30   10:02     4:22:48
3523  Kirsten Olson          F3539      158/410       55:45     1:59:27     3:13:17     1:08:55     4:22:12   10:02     4:22:51
3524  Bob Hawkins            M6064       43/110       57:22     2:04:58     3:14:31     1:06:03     4:20:33   10:02     4:22:52
3525  Bruce Anderson         M5054      237/424       55:38     2:01:09     3:12:04     1:07:06     4:19:09   10:02     4:22:52
3526  Cindy Schmidt          F3539      159/410     1:00:31     2:07:33     3:15:45     1:02:13     4:17:57   10:02     4:22:53
3527  Ryan Lankford          M3539      473/714       52:11     1:52:46     3:05:15     1:15:21     4:20:35   10:02     4:22:54
3528  David Frederickson     M5054      238/424       59:50     2:04:39     3:12:08     1:05:48     4:17:55   10:02     4:22:55
3529  Dave Swanson           F5559         8/40       53:08     1:55:56     3:11:01     1:09:47     4:20:48   10:02     4:22:56
3530  Teresa Cram            F4044      134/347     1:00:23     2:07:11     3:15:41     1:02:30     4:18:10   10:02     4:23:01
3531  Tomoko Fujiwara        F3539      160/410       53:52     1:55:47     3:09:44     1:11:30     4:21:13   10:02     4:23:01
3532  Stefanie Spurck        F3539      161/410       58:52     2:07:22     3:17:04     1:02:26     4:19:29   10:02     4:23:03
3533  James Blatzheim        M1934     905/1456     1:03:24     2:08:58     3:14:17     1:02:38     4:16:55   10:03     4:23:05
3534  Katie Thompson         F1934     575/1308       53:54     1:57:46     3:13:42     1:06:50     4:20:32   10:03     4:23:06
3535  Joyce Tillemans        F4044      135/347       56:42     1:59:36     3:05:46     1:14:39     4:20:25   10:03     4:23:07
3536  Todd Schreiner         M4044      425/657       55:15     1:57:54     3:07:33     1:11:33     4:19:06   10:03     4:23:10
3537  David Mesner           M5054      239/424       51:09     1:50:36     2:57:56     1:23:07     4:21:02   10:03     4:23:11
3538  Lizann Brisse-Wills    F3539      162/410       59:56     2:08:00     3:18:22     1:01:36     4:19:57   10:03     4:23:13
3539  Kathie Ehler-Lejcher   F1934     576/1308       59:57     2:08:01     3:18:23     1:01:36     4:19:58   10:03     4:23:13
3540  Diane Baker            F4549       63/221       53:11     1:56:43     3:07:26     1:13:39     4:21:05   10:03     4:23:14
3541  Phil Stotesbery        M5054      240/424       56:20     2:00:00     3:11:26     1:09:09     4:20:34   10:03     4:23:14
3542  Mark Jacobs            M1934     906/1456       57:40     2:00:27     3:05:15     1:13:37     4:18:51   10:03     4:23:16
3543  Jim Dalbey             M4549      331/541       54:57     1:55:13     2:57:22     1:20:12     4:17:34   10:03     4:23:18
3544  Phil Fischer           M4549      332/541       52:49     1:53:40     3:06:19     1:14:31     4:20:49   10:03     4:23:28
3545  Alyssa Kiesow          F1934     577/1308       57:23     2:06:25     3:19:23     1:00:46     4:20:09   10:03     4:23:28
3546  Shawn Putnam           M1934     907/1456       49:33     1:45:48     2:59:44     1:22:28     4:22:12   10:03     4:23:29
3547  Josie Muzquiz          F1934     578/1308       58:10     2:01:44     3:12:11     1:08:37     4:20:47   10:03     4:23:30
3548  Kevin Wassinger        M3539      474/714       49:21     1:47:09     3:16:11     1:05:53     4:22:03   10:03     4:23:30
3549  Molly Finn             F1934     579/1308       51:16     1:53:15     3:10:30     1:10:57     4:21:26   10:04     4:23:32
3550  Kurt Dekiep            M1934     908/1456       55:45     1:52:28     3:00:00     1:18:22     4:18:21   10:04     4:23:34
3551  Robert Waltenburg      M3539      475/714       59:57     2:04:05     3:10:39     1:07:34     4:18:12   10:04     4:23:36
3552  George Rivers          M1934     909/1456       58:10     2:01:41     3:09:43     1:09:36     4:19:18   10:04     4:23:37
3553  Charlene Barron        F5054       29/129       57:55     2:01:27     3:13:54     1:05:17     4:19:11   10:04     4:23:37
3554  Randy Hoff             M1934     910/1456       51:06     1:49:42     3:00:31     1:21:05     4:21:36   10:04     4:23:38
3555  Vicki Liesenfelt       F1934     580/1308                             3:04:59     1:18:42     4:23:40   10:04     4:23:40
3556  Michael Swisher        M4044      426/657       54:18     1:53:08     2:59:09     1:18:42     4:17:50   10:04     4:23:40
3557  Charles Williams       M1934     911/1456       57:16     2:01:38     3:09:57     1:07:46     4:17:42   10:04     4:23:41
3558  Kristin Metzdorff      F3539      163/410       55:37     2:02:12     3:12:46     1:08:56     4:21:41   10:04     4:23:42
3559  Amy Engnes             F1934     581/1308       48:55     1:51:00     3:03:25     1:18:42     4:22:07   10:04     4:23:42
3560  Janine Lepage          F3539      164/410       58:56     2:08:58     3:18:28     1:00:55     4:19:23   10:04     4:23:42
3561  Steve Baugh            M4549      333/541       59:01     2:07:09     3:16:30     1:04:10     4:20:39   10:04     4:23:43
3562  Christine Feierabend   F4044      136/347       56:52     2:03:02     3:15:33     1:05:55     4:21:28   10:04     4:23:43
3563  Lucas Kunach           M1934     912/1456     1:02:58     2:11:35     3:11:32     1:05:42     4:17:13   10:04     4:23:43
3564  Corey Pedersen         F4549       64/221       51:28     1:52:58     3:03:33     1:18:13     4:21:45   10:04     4:23:46
3565  Shane Determan         M1934     913/1456       52:52     1:51:19     3:05:54     1:15:05     4:20:58   10:04     4:23:48
3566  Thomas Bottern         M3539      476/714     1:02:21     2:10:47     3:17:29     1:01:42     4:19:10   10:04     4:23:49
3567  Kristine Paulson       F1934     582/1308       57:09     2:03:35     3:13:01     1:05:29     4:18:30   10:04     4:23:49
3568  Lorin Halling          M4549      334/541       57:46     2:03:13     3:11:03     1:09:44     4:20:46   10:04     4:23:50
3569  Jason Zimmerman        M1934     914/1456       55:34     1:56:13     3:06:28     1:12:22     4:18:50   10:04     4:23:51
3570  Jerry Downs            M5054      241/424       54:56     1:59:53     3:12:46     1:08:21     4:21:06   10:04     4:23:53
3571  Jeff Mathews           M1934     915/1456       55:03     2:00:33     3:10:05     1:11:56     4:22:01   10:04     4:23:56
3572  Jean Kirwan            F4549       65/221       59:33     2:05:27     3:14:35     1:04:05     4:18:39   10:04     4:23:57
3573  David Garrison         M4549      335/541       57:20     2:02:29     3:10:12     1:08:07     4:18:18   10:05     4:23:59
3574  Allen White            M5054      242/424       57:48     2:03:42     3:12:57     1:07:31     4:20:27   10:05     4:24:00
3575  Robert Burkel          M3539      477/714       57:11     2:02:28     3:14:19     1:04:27     4:18:45   10:05     4:24:00
3576  Shelly Burkel          F3539      165/410       57:11     2:02:28     3:14:18     1:04:28     4:18:46   10:05     4:24:00
3577  Paul Prowsch           M1934     916/1456       56:46     1:59:04     3:06:06     1:15:35     4:21:40   10:05     4:24:00
3578  Ryan Hodgins           M1934     917/1456       54:50     1:58:58     3:07:10     1:14:31     4:21:40   10:05     4:24:00
3579  Linda Reinhardt        F4549       66/221       56:28     2:01:24     3:13:53     1:08:40     4:22:33   10:05     4:24:01
3580  Martin Feyereisen      M4044      427/657       59:11     2:06:44     3:13:38     1:08:26     4:22:04   10:05     4:24:03
3581  John Gee               M1934     918/1456       57:14     2:06:56     3:14:12     1:06:38     4:20:49   10:05     4:24:05
3582  Jon Nowak              M1934     919/1456       58:42     2:06:22     3:17:59       59:01     4:16:59   10:05     4:24:06
3583  Jeff Nowak             M1934     920/1456       58:42     2:06:22     3:17:59       59:01     4:16:59   10:05     4:24:06
3584  Amy Gove               F3539      166/410     1:00:32     2:07:51     3:15:41     1:03:44     4:19:24   10:05     4:24:07
3585  Mark Brown             M5054      243/424       57:58     2:05:18     3:14:56     1:04:31     4:19:27   10:05     4:24:10
3586  Jill Funk-Zbinden      F1934     583/1308       50:39     1:49:00     3:03:24     1:18:04     4:21:28   10:05     4:24:10
3587  Gina Socha             F4044      137/347       51:27     1:53:43     3:12:47     1:09:17     4:22:03   10:05     4:24:11
3588  Carolyn Sprowls        F1934     584/1308       58:20     2:01:10     3:12:03     1:07:23     4:19:26   10:05     4:24:11
3589  Angie Wooton           F4549       67/221                 1:59:38     3:07:58     1:13:31     4:21:28   10:05     4:24:11
3590  Danny Wooton           M5054      244/424       56:44     1:59:38     3:07:55     1:13:34     4:21:28   10:05     4:24:11
3591  Adrienne Stalder       F1934     585/1308       55:33     1:57:46     3:11:57     1:09:42     4:21:39   10:05     4:24:12
3592  Dana Martin            F1934     586/1308       54:42     2:01:16     3:11:05     1:10:53     4:21:58   10:05     4:24:12
3593  Matt Schmidt           M1934     921/1456       52:58     1:53:16     3:04:15     1:17:02     4:21:16   10:05     4:24:12
3594  Erica Ahlgren          F1218        11/40       58:47     2:06:02     3:16:18     1:02:40     4:18:57   10:05     4:24:13
3595  Paul Peterson          M1934     922/1456     1:02:26     2:06:06     3:13:38     1:04:55     4:18:32   10:05     4:24:14
3596  James Jacobson         M4044      428/657     1:03:46     2:17:26     3:22:21       57:18     4:19:39   10:05     4:24:15
3597  Joseph Hlebain         M1934     923/1456       53:19     1:56:14     3:13:56     1:08:19     4:22:15   10:05     4:24:15
3598  Kathy Weix             F5559         9/40       59:16     2:06:38     3:17:29     1:02:31     4:20:00   10:05     4:24:17
3599  Amy Matthews           F1934     587/1308       57:50     2:05:22     3:11:45     1:09:05     4:20:49   10:05     4:24:19
3600  Robert Spence          M1934     924/1456       47:19     1:50:31     3:09:37     1:13:36     4:23:12   10:05     4:24:19
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3601  William Schoenbauer    M1934     925/1456       49:37     1:46:24     2:50:43     1:31:26     4:22:08   10:05     4:24:20
3602  Richard Barton         M5559      109/225       54:59     1:58:04     3:10:50     1:12:51     4:23:41   10:05     4:24:22
3603  George House           M4044      429/657       58:36     2:01:13     3:08:59     1:10:59     4:19:58   10:06     4:24:23
3604  Richard Mauer          M4549      336/541       52:34     1:54:24     3:10:59     1:12:15     4:23:14   10:06     4:24:25
3605  Eric Roeske            M1934     926/1456       59:20     2:09:35     3:19:09     1:00:31     4:19:40   10:06     4:24:26
3606  Mark Pihlstrom         M1934     927/1456       59:24     2:02:32     3:09:35     1:10:38     4:20:12   10:06     4:24:27
3607  Nora Mazur             F5054       30/129       53:33     1:57:55     3:12:22     1:10:14     4:22:36   10:06     4:24:28
3608  David Danielson        M5054      245/424       52:28     1:53:13     3:06:03     1:17:00     4:23:02   10:06     4:24:29
3609  Nicholas Vu            M1218        29/46       52:46     1:53:41     3:08:40     1:12:35     4:21:14   10:06     4:24:30
3610  Hadrian Moore          M3539      478/714       59:15     2:04:50     3:12:52     1:09:14     4:22:05   10:06     4:24:34
3611  Lill Raynard           F1934     588/1308       58:18     2:02:32     3:09:22     1:12:30     4:21:52   10:06     4:24:34
3612  Michael Leary          M1934     928/1456       56:41     2:00:11     3:10:33     1:11:19     4:21:51   10:06     4:24:35
3613  Cathy Hoehn            F3539      167/410       56:16     1:59:56     3:11:59     1:07:21     4:19:19   10:06     4:24:36
3614  Rhonda Sellentin       F3539      168/410       55:55     1:58:52     3:15:33     1:07:31     4:23:04   10:06     4:24:36
3615  Keith Kristiansen      M1934     929/1456       57:00     2:01:19     3:13:02     1:09:47     4:22:49   10:06     4:24:36
3616  Lynn Pauly             F1934     589/1308       56:59     2:01:59     3:13:01     1:09:48     4:22:48   10:06     4:24:36
3617  Ryan Koivisto          M1934     930/1456       51:26     1:49:47     3:12:25     1:10:43     4:23:08   10:06     4:24:37
3618  Freddy Standaert       M6064       44/110       56:48     1:59:37     3:03:15     1:18:45     4:22:00   10:06     4:24:37
3619  Connie May             F1934     590/1308       59:01     2:03:42     3:10:39     1:08:48     4:19:26   10:06     4:24:39
3620  Jeffrey Bryant         M4044      430/657       54:31     1:56:48     3:06:31     1:12:54     4:19:25   10:06     4:24:40
3621  Daniel Pohlman         M1934     931/1456       59:02     2:03:43     3:10:39     1:08:49     4:19:28   10:06     4:24:40
3622  Jeffrey Clusiau        M3539      479/714     1:07:00     2:21:36     3:24:59       53:57     4:18:56   10:06     4:24:41
3623  Martin Slater          M4044      431/657     1:00:45     2:06:34     3:15:02     1:02:31     4:17:33   10:06     4:24:42
3624  Paula Muschler         F3539      169/410       58:52     2:07:22     3:17:04     1:04:05     4:21:08   10:06     4:24:42
3625  Sarah Dodge            F4044      138/347     1:00:21     2:07:44     3:16:44     1:03:27     4:20:11   10:06     4:24:44
3626  Stuart Moore           M4549      337/541       52:34     1:53:46     3:03:42     1:17:52     4:21:34   10:06     4:24:44
3627  Elizabeth Miller       F3539      170/410       57:07     2:02:03     3:12:45     1:07:05     4:19:49   10:06     4:24:46
3628  Sarah Garaas           F1934     591/1308                 1:58:29     3:08:25     1:13:13     4:21:38   10:06     4:24:46
3629  Rene Savage            F4044      139/347     1:00:15     2:07:21     3:17:28     1:01:10     4:18:38   10:06     4:24:47
3630  Christopher Anderson   M1934     932/1456       58:04     2:01:28     3:12:26     1:08:11     4:20:37   10:06     4:24:49
3631  Brian Van Beusekom     M1934     933/1456       49:21     1:49:29     3:00:33     1:22:52     4:23:24   10:07     4:24:51
3632  Thomas Glaeser         M4044      432/657       56:15     2:00:58     3:14:24     1:09:30     4:23:53   10:07     4:24:51
3633  Michael Sandusky       M5054      246/424       51:53     1:50:58     3:04:31     1:16:56     4:21:26   10:07     4:24:52
3634  Kevin Bengtson         M1934     934/1456       54:13     1:55:11     3:07:22     1:13:59     4:21:21   10:07     4:24:52
3635  Bruce Saeger           M4549      338/541       53:21     1:52:05     3:05:00     1:17:33     4:22:32   10:07     4:24:53
3636  Bryan Yeager           M3539      480/714       58:56     2:06:12     3:16:36     1:05:00     4:21:36   10:07     4:24:53
3637  Carl Rothausen         M3539      481/714     1:00:17     2:06:12     3:17:14     1:04:23     4:21:36   10:07     4:24:53
3638  Christopher Saladin    M1934     935/1456       54:43     1:53:09     3:04:29     1:14:49     4:19:18   10:07     4:24:53
3639  Todd Carlson           M1934     936/1456       58:19     2:00:44     3:09:46     1:09:11     4:18:56   10:07     4:24:54
3640  James Bellamy          M1934     937/1456       51:16     1:49:34     3:00:05     1:22:56     4:23:00   10:07     4:24:55
3641  Matthew Gjersvik       M1934     938/1456       58:42     2:02:19     3:09:59     1:08:45     4:18:44   10:07     4:24:55
3642  Randy Wick             M4044      433/657       58:24     2:03:08     3:19:04     1:04:23     4:23:26   10:07     4:24:56
3643  Stacy Rooney           F1934     592/1308       56:15     2:00:45     3:21:04       59:40     4:20:44   10:07     4:24:59
3644  Daniel Fitzgerald      M4549      339/541       54:29     1:58:15     3:10:22     1:10:42     4:21:03   10:07     4:25:00
3645  Elizabeth Smith        F1934     593/1308       53:25     1:56:06     3:10:17     1:12:04     4:22:21   10:07     4:25:04
3646  Christian Hilton       M1934     939/1456       58:48     1:59:59     3:06:38     1:12:19     4:18:56   10:07     4:25:04
3647  Todd Anderson          M3539      482/714       51:53     1:52:55     3:06:03     1:17:02     4:23:04   10:07     4:25:04
3648  Ruth Albee             F1218        12/40       55:36                                         4:20:50   10:07     4:25:06
3649  Jeffrey Dexheimer      M1934     940/1456       51:18     1:51:46     3:03:54     1:19:12     4:23:06   10:07     4:25:07
3650  Ronald Antos           M6064       45/110       58:39     2:05:11     3:15:46     1:06:12     4:21:58   10:07     4:25:07
3651  Michelle Jenson        F1934     594/1308     1:00:21     2:07:49     3:16:44     1:03:52     4:20:35   10:07     4:25:09
3652  Briana Hoffman         F1934     595/1308     1:00:21     2:07:43     3:16:42     1:03:53     4:20:35   10:07     4:25:09
3653  Steve Scobee           M3539      483/714       52:41     1:53:58     3:05:05     1:17:59     4:23:04   10:07     4:25:09
3654  Philip Pelto           M1934     941/1456       50:05     1:48:57     3:07:40     1:10:54     4:18:34   10:07     4:25:11
3655  Janette Burley         F1934     596/1308       59:33     2:08:23     3:19:00     1:02:30     4:21:29   10:07     4:25:12
3656  Pete Martin            M5054      247/424       51:51     1:53:14     3:07:54     1:15:14     4:23:07   10:07     4:25:12
3657  Catherine Hayman       F1934     597/1308       57:35     2:05:23     3:16:25     1:05:45     4:22:10   10:07     4:25:13
3658  Bill Lee               M5559      110/225       57:55     2:04:25     3:19:26     1:03:49     4:23:14   10:08     4:25:16
3659  Ted Murray             M4549      340/541       57:26     2:04:29     3:15:01     1:08:00     4:23:01   10:08     4:25:17
3660  Christy Helps          F4044      140/347     1:00:23     2:07:11     3:15:40     1:04:47     4:20:27   10:08     4:25:17
3661  Diane Hoyme            F4549       68/221       56:12     1:59:23     3:10:38     1:11:30     4:22:08   10:08     4:25:17
3662  Kerry Sewell           M5054      248/424       59:21     2:06:11     3:13:57     1:07:19     4:21:16   10:08     4:25:18
3663  Joy Vermillion         F1934     598/1308       54:42     2:00:23     3:13:09     1:10:01     4:23:09   10:08     4:25:19
3664  Bryan Simmons          M4044      434/657       57:34     2:03:50     3:14:21     1:06:51     4:21:11   10:08     4:25:19
3665  Frances Baillon        F1934     599/1308       52:34     1:52:38     3:06:10     1:16:41     4:22:50   10:08     4:25:20
3666  Jeri Graunke           F1934     600/1308     1:00:38     2:08:31     3:18:43     1:02:40     4:21:23   10:08     4:25:20
3667  Deana Courier          F3539      171/410     1:00:39     2:08:31     3:18:43     1:02:40     4:21:23   10:08     4:25:20
3668  Meredith Rambow        F1934     601/1308       54:58     1:57:35     3:06:10     1:13:34     4:19:43   10:08     4:25:23
3669  Adam Rambow            M1934     942/1456       54:57     1:57:34     3:06:09     1:13:34     4:19:42   10:08     4:25:23
3670  Daniel Riggs           M4044      435/657       59:58     2:08:39     3:17:13     1:04:41     4:21:54   10:08     4:25:23
3671  Marjorie Faris         F4044      141/347       53:56     1:58:36     3:13:28     1:08:19     4:21:47   10:08     4:25:24
3672  Anita TRUE             F3539      172/410       56:33     2:02:19     3:12:51     1:08:48     4:21:39   10:08     4:25:24
3673  Christopher Griggs     M5559      111/225       57:27     2:04:11     3:13:33     1:09:15     4:22:47   10:08     4:25:26
3674  Ross Solberg           M1934     943/1456     1:00:27     2:08:35     3:16:00     1:06:14     4:22:13   10:08     4:25:27
3675  John Murnane           M1934     944/1456       54:41     1:54:16     3:05:45     1:14:28     4:20:12   10:08     4:25:27
3676  Jennifer Lo            F1934     602/1308       59:54     2:04:54     3:13:45     1:05:32     4:19:17   10:08     4:25:29
3677  Douglas Pritchard      M3539      484/714       52:32     1:51:53     3:10:14     1:13:24     4:23:38   10:08     4:25:29
3678  Mary Hollway           F4044      142/347       55:27     2:05:09     3:24:03     1:01:11     4:25:13   10:08     4:25:30
3679  Kristen Pierce         F1934     603/1308       54:33     1:58:35     3:11:46     1:10:57     4:22:42   10:08     4:25:30
3680  Hal Gensler            M5054      249/424       55:43     1:58:28     3:14:01     1:11:16     4:25:17   10:08     4:25:30
3681  Paul Paine             M6569         5/37       56:21     1:58:16     3:07:38     1:15:27     4:23:05   10:08     4:25:31
3682  Chris Eggert           M1934     945/1456       56:06     1:59:32     3:10:39     1:12:37     4:23:16   10:08     4:25:32
3683  Thomas Daggit          M4549      341/541       59:13     2:07:16     3:16:14     1:05:45     4:21:59   10:08     4:25:32
3684  Justin Ploeger         M1934     946/1456                                                     4:25:32   10:08     4:25:32
3685  Justin Mangin          M1934     947/1456     1:02:16     2:11:58     3:22:56       58:53     4:21:48   10:08     4:25:33
3686  Richard Renikoff       M4044      436/657       52:55     1:56:46     3:09:36     1:14:33     4:24:09   10:08     4:25:33
3687  Daniel Moller          M5054      250/424       59:04     2:03:40     3:11:42     1:08:55     4:20:37   10:08     4:25:35
3688  Artie Paar             M3539      485/714       56:17     1:58:42     3:09:59     1:09:24     4:19:23   10:08     4:25:36
3689  Ryan Merrell           M1934     948/1456       51:47     1:51:44     3:08:52     1:13:26     4:22:18   10:08     4:25:38
3690  Brian Henry            M1934     949/1456       51:16     1:52:23     3:09:30     1:14:22     4:23:52   10:09     4:25:44
3691  Sarah Beard            F1934     604/1308       53:06     1:58:45     3:14:11     1:07:53     4:22:04   10:09     4:25:47
3692  Amy Anderson           F1934     605/1308       52:17     1:57:15     3:08:35     1:14:23     4:22:57   10:09     4:25:47
3693  Terry Mackel           M4044      437/657       51:45     1:53:19     3:12:41     1:11:19     4:23:59   10:09     4:25:49
3694  Searle Swedlund        M1934     950/1456       54:23     1:55:22     3:05:04     1:17:13     4:22:17   10:09     4:25:55
3695  Dee Persinger          F1934     606/1308       53:58     1:59:16     3:17:29     1:06:32     4:24:00   10:09     4:25:57
3696  Gary Traicoff          M1934     951/1456       57:30     2:04:35     3:13:01     1:09:33     4:22:34   10:09     4:26:02
3697  Michele Shaughnessy    F1934     607/1308       54:07     1:55:48     3:06:51     1:12:32     4:19:22   10:09     4:26:06
3698  Allison Younge         F1934     608/1308       56:49     2:01:42     3:13:14     1:09:01     4:22:15   10:09     4:26:07
3699  Susan Beatty           F1934     609/1308       56:50     2:01:42     3:13:15     1:09:00     4:22:15   10:09     4:26:07
3700  Judy Howell            F4044      143/347       53:54     1:57:25     3:11:42     1:13:51     4:25:32   10:09     4:26:07
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3701  Paul Liebenow          M4044      438/657       56:25     1:58:14     3:09:41     1:11:05     4:20:46   10:10     4:26:09
3702  Michael Edgington      M1934     952/1456       52:28     1:52:25     3:12:13     1:12:14     4:24:26   10:10     4:26:12
3703  Mary Brownrige         F4044      144/347       56:02     1:58:33     3:09:20     1:14:24     4:23:44   10:10     4:26:15
3704  Jean Vito              F4044      145/347     1:04:23     2:09:53     3:18:36     1:01:39     4:20:14   10:10     4:26:16
3705  Trudi Bitzer           F3539      173/410       57:00     2:00:19     3:13:39     1:10:01     4:23:40   10:10     4:26:18
3706  Lloyd Wurm             M3539      486/714       58:40     2:06:16     3:15:08     1:07:48     4:22:56   10:10     4:26:19
3707  Scott Cummings         M1934     953/1456     1:01:11     2:07:22     3:14:31     1:05:40     4:20:10   10:10     4:26:20
3708  John Konen             M4549      342/541       53:18     1:59:21     3:14:49     1:10:19     4:25:07   10:10     4:26:23
3709  Deb Uglem              F1934     610/1308     1:02:28     2:12:56     3:20:49     1:02:03     4:22:52   10:10     4:26:23
3710  Rachael Peyton-Cushing F1934     611/1308     1:00:37     2:06:43     3:16:39     1:04:35     4:21:14   10:10     4:26:24
3711  Aaron Netter           M5054      251/424       56:27     1:59:21     3:11:45     1:11:47     4:23:32   10:10     4:26:25
3712  Gretchen Wurzer        F3539      174/410       56:36     1:59:28     3:12:58     1:10:17     4:23:15   10:10     4:26:26
3713  Christopher Gabbert    M3539      487/714       52:08     1:54:07     3:04:38     1:16:44     4:21:22   10:10     4:26:27
3714  Brian Saari            M1934     954/1456       55:34     2:07:00     3:16:51     1:06:25     4:23:16   10:10     4:26:27
3715  Shannon Brozak         M1934     955/1456     1:00:24     2:08:17     3:20:51     1:01:18     4:22:08   10:10     4:26:30
3716  Brandon Valerius       M1934     956/1456       51:30     1:58:43     3:18:51     1:05:52     4:24:43   10:10     4:26:30
3717  Rachel Van Hale        F1934     612/1308     1:02:31     2:14:01     3:24:18       56:10     4:20:28   10:10     4:26:33
3718  James Kaloides         M5054      252/424       55:56     2:00:27     3:15:49     1:07:50     4:23:39   10:10     4:26:33
3719  Pamela Mereness        F4044      146/347     1:00:38     2:08:31     3:18:43     1:03:55     4:22:38   10:11     4:26:35
3720  Mark Tristani          M4044      439/657                 2:13:37     3:20:29     1:01:15     4:21:44   10:11     4:26:36
3721  David Demarest         M6064       46/110     1:01:38     2:08:29     3:17:18     1:09:17     4:26:34   10:11     4:26:37
3722  Sarah Gottlieb         F1934     613/1308       55:28     2:00:17     3:16:17     1:07:20     4:23:36   10:11     4:26:38
3723  Mary Haley             F6064         1/24       57:54     2:05:39     3:16:33     1:07:03     4:23:35   10:11     4:26:40
3724  Marty Brueggemann      M1934     957/1456       55:47     1:58:29     3:11:23     1:13:08     4:24:31   10:11     4:26:40
3725  Craig Deppert          M4044      440/657       55:51     1:58:18     3:10:07     1:14:01     4:24:07   10:11     4:26:40
3726  Nancy Murphy           F3539      175/410     1:01:31     2:08:48     3:18:28     1:04:20     4:22:48   10:11     4:26:41
3727  Bryce Erickson         M5559      112/225       58:31     2:04:19     3:16:04     1:06:39     4:22:43   10:11     4:26:43
3728  John Mann              M5054      253/424       57:39     2:03:08     3:13:25     1:09:32     4:22:57   10:11     4:26:43
3729  Katie Hickey           F3539      176/410       56:49     2:02:36     3:14:41     1:08:35     4:23:15   10:11     4:26:44
3730  Susan Rogers           F1934     614/1308       52:52     1:56:50     3:09:19     1:16:46     4:26:04   10:11     4:26:47
3731  Steven Dietrich        M1934     958/1456     1:00:58     2:07:32     3:13:58     1:04:05     4:18:03   10:11     4:26:47
3732  Gary Bilben            M3539      488/714       58:34     2:05:26     3:11:26     1:10:14     4:21:39   10:11     4:26:48
3733  Theresa Puterbaugh     F1934     615/1308       54:52     1:57:45     3:10:11     1:12:48     4:22:59   10:11     4:26:48
3734  Stephen Szlzodroski    M1934     959/1456       48:31     1:47:02     3:10:14     1:15:04     4:25:18   10:11     4:26:49
3735  Rebecca Werner         F1934     616/1308       56:57     2:02:53     3:19:33     1:04:34     4:24:07   10:11     4:26:49
3736  Joe Schletty           M5559      113/225       57:32     2:04:08     3:16:54     1:07:50     4:24:44   10:11     4:26:49
3737  Joanie Pettigrew       F4549       69/221     1:00:52     2:09:42     3:18:09     1:02:48     4:20:56   10:11     4:26:49
3738  Diana Martens          F1934     617/1308       53:07     1:58:40     3:13:23     1:08:42     4:22:04   10:11     4:26:50
3739  Christopher Stang      M4044      441/657     1:02:21     2:10:46     3:17:29     1:04:44     4:22:12   10:11     4:26:51
3740  Mark Kockelman         M5054      254/424       54:38     1:57:15     3:10:13     1:12:41     4:22:53   10:11     4:26:52
3741  Julia Neal             F3539      177/410       56:10     2:01:05     3:17:01     1:07:16     4:24:17   10:11     4:26:56
3742  Carrie O'planick       F1934     618/1308     1:00:55     2:07:54     3:16:27     1:06:36     4:23:03   10:11     4:26:56
3743  Hollie Bradach         F3539      178/410       59:20     2:06:33     3:15:55     1:05:05     4:21:00   10:11     4:26:56
3744  Kathleen Donnelly      F1934     619/1308       58:15     2:08:24     3:22:29     1:01:26     4:23:54   10:11     4:26:58
3745  Jeffrey Dema           M4044      442/657       58:49     2:06:00     3:15:06     1:08:15     4:23:20   10:11     4:26:58
3746  Lonni Bjorlin          F1934     620/1308       56:47     2:07:22     3:17:08     1:04:36     4:21:44   10:11     4:26:59
3747  Jeffrey Hinke          M1934     960/1456       53:03     1:53:10     3:09:17     1:14:21     4:23:38   10:11     4:26:59
3748  Tom Barthelme          M4044      443/657       57:51     2:01:00     3:09:49     1:11:41     4:21:30   10:11     4:27:00
3749  Bryan Kadlec           M3539      489/714       56:06     2:00:42     3:17:32     1:06:08     4:23:39   10:12     4:27:04
3750  Bill Kass              M4044      444/657       56:43     1:59:56     3:13:09     1:11:17     4:24:26   10:12     4:27:07
3751  Donald Falkenberg      M4044      445/657     1:00:05     2:07:20     3:16:59     1:06:03     4:23:01   10:12     4:27:08
3752  Mark Davis             M4044      446/657       50:39     1:53:37     3:06:59     1:16:02     4:23:01   10:12     4:27:09
3753  James Ball             M4549      343/541       55:25     1:58:07     3:09:27     1:14:41     4:24:07   10:12     4:27:10
3754  T Meyer                M5054      255/424       51:25     1:47:49     2:58:52     1:26:39     4:25:31   10:12     4:27:15
3755  Jeffrey Lower          M3539      490/714       53:36     1:57:51     3:11:20     1:11:39     4:22:59   10:12     4:27:16
3756  Rich Kellerman         M4044      447/657       55:14     1:59:41     3:12:40     1:13:31     4:26:10   10:12     4:27:16
3757  Steve Mies             M4044      448/657       55:15     1:59:42     3:12:40     1:13:31     4:26:11   10:12     4:27:17
3758  Shelly Gertgen         F1934     621/1308       59:17     2:09:13     3:14:48     1:09:06     4:23:54   10:12     4:27:18
3759  D Carlson              M6064       47/110       51:45     1:54:27     3:14:17     1:11:38     4:25:55   10:12     4:27:19
3760  Cheryl Soli            F3539      179/410       55:27     1:59:00     3:11:53     1:12:12     4:24:04   10:12     4:27:19
3761  Jessica Daniels        F1934     622/1308       57:30     2:00:28     3:14:26     1:08:30     4:22:55   10:12     4:27:21
3762  Nathan Gannon          M1934     961/1456       55:10     1:58:58     3:09:11     1:15:19     4:24:30   10:12     4:27:21
3763  Susan Cundick          F5054       31/129       58:58     2:05:41     3:16:37     1:06:48     4:23:24   10:12     4:27:22
3764  Paul Levy              M5054      256/424     1:06:37     2:24:35                             4:24:07   10:12     4:27:23
3765  John Foschi            M5054      257/424       57:19     2:06:15     3:17:13     1:07:31     4:24:43   10:12     4:27:24
3766  Timothy Langguth       M5559      114/225       57:19     2:06:15     3:17:13     1:07:31     4:24:43   10:12     4:27:24
3767  Robert Mckaige         M4044      449/657       59:00     2:07:11     3:17:29     1:04:56     4:22:25   10:12     4:27:25
3768  Kevin Clark            M1934     962/1456       57:55     2:03:48     3:09:53     1:13:49     4:23:41   10:13     4:27:27
3769  Tracy Anderson         F3539      180/410       53:41     1:57:55     3:14:57     1:10:18     4:25:15   10:13     4:27:28
3770  Christine Fitz         F3539      181/410       53:41     1:57:56     3:14:58     1:10:17     4:25:15   10:13     4:27:28
3771  Christopher Majeski    M1934     963/1456       51:30     1:51:18     3:10:40     1:14:55     4:25:34   10:13     4:27:30
3772  Matthew Johnson        M1934     964/1456       51:16     1:54:22     3:07:58     1:16:29     4:24:27   10:13     4:27:31
3773  Pamela Rohloff         F3539      182/410       56:21     2:01:45                             4:23:40   10:13     4:27:32
3774  Gregory Matson         M4549      344/541       54:34     1:58:49     3:11:56     1:13:08     4:25:03   10:13     4:27:32
3775  Jeffrey Abrahamson     M4549      345/541       53:11     1:53:38     3:07:26     1:17:04     4:24:30   10:13     4:27:32
3776  Steven Thompson        M3539      491/714       53:54     1:57:38     3:11:47     1:11:26     4:23:12   10:13     4:27:33
3777  Keith Larson           M4044      450/657     1:02:26     2:11:04     3:18:44     1:04:17     4:23:00   10:13     4:27:36
3778  Mark Fraase            M4044      451/657       55:35     1:58:28     3:10:15     1:13:36     4:23:50   10:13     4:27:37
3779  Katie Wenaas           F1934     623/1308                 2:06:18     3:17:06     1:06:14     4:23:20   10:13     4:27:40
3780  Fred Prinz             M3539      492/714       59:19     2:06:33     3:17:02     1:06:20     4:23:21   10:13     4:27:46
3781  Jacqueline Gartshore   F4044      147/347       56:11     2:00:50     3:13:27     1:11:07     4:24:34   10:13     4:27:47
3782  Shannon Merkel         M1934     965/1456       59:52     2:04:10     3:11:36     1:11:13     4:22:48   10:13     4:27:49
3783  Nicole Garbers         F1934     624/1308     1:05:15     2:11:32     3:19:50     1:01:49     4:21:39   10:13     4:27:50
3784  Allison Brown          F1934     625/1308       59:44     2:07:09     3:17:02     1:04:54     4:21:56   10:13     4:27:50
3785  Jeremy Kraft           M1934     966/1456     1:00:54     2:10:18     3:19:40     1:03:53     4:23:32   10:13     4:27:51
3786  Andrew Mcvay           M1934     967/1456       57:32     2:01:01     3:12:19     1:10:52     4:23:10   10:13     4:27:51
3787  Paula Bounds           F1934     626/1308       59:38     2:05:45     3:15:57     1:08:03     4:23:59   10:13     4:27:52
3788  Kevin Frantz           M1934     968/1456       55:11     1:56:21     3:08:42     1:16:01     4:24:42   10:14     4:27:53
3789  Rebecca Rasmusson      F3539      183/410       54:38     1:55:58     3:08:31     1:15:17     4:23:47   10:14     4:27:54
3790  Kevin Holm             M4044      452/657       55:14     1:57:29     3:10:38     1:16:48     4:27:26   10:14     4:27:56
3791  Ingrid Pederson        F1934     627/1308     1:00:48     2:10:09     3:21:06     1:02:25     4:23:31   10:14     4:27:57
3792  Erin Bartholow         F1934     628/1308     1:00:48     2:10:09     3:21:07     1:02:25     4:23:31   10:14     4:27:57
3793  William Hartmann       M4549      346/541       56:56     2:01:55     3:16:01     1:09:22     4:25:23   10:14     4:27:58
3794  Mike Honeycutt         M3539      493/714       59:17     2:06:06     3:17:14     1:07:46     4:24:59   10:14     4:28:00
3795  Patsy Foster-Bolton    F4044      148/347       51:25     1:48:52     2:47:06     1:39:00     4:26:05   10:14     4:28:01
3796  Timothy Anderson       M4549      347/541     1:00:21     2:05:14     3:13:57     1:08:08     4:22:05   10:14     4:28:01
3797  Ellen Valente          F4044      149/347       57:12     1:59:43     3:16:54     1:08:55     4:25:48   10:14     4:28:02
3798  Lindsey Mulder         F1934     629/1308       56:49     2:00:27     3:15:10     1:10:07     4:25:17   10:14     4:28:03
3799  Natalie Nathan         F4044      150/347       55:38     2:02:07     3:15:12     1:11:03     4:26:15   10:14     4:28:06
3800  Marshall Nathan        M5559      115/225                                                     4:28:06   10:14     4:28:06

Generated March 13, 2026 at 3:33 PM 38/68



Grandma's Marathon - 2004 - Grandma's Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3801  Jerry Carlson          M4549      348/541       59:21     2:07:27     3:16:43     1:07:33     4:24:15   10:14     4:28:08
3802  Jacquelyn Brenberg     F1934     630/1308       56:41     2:03:18     3:16:46     1:07:41     4:24:26   10:14     4:28:09
3803  Becky Gardner          F3539      184/410     1:03:04     2:12:30     3:22:58     1:01:06     4:24:03   10:14     4:28:09
3804  Geoffrey Dunmore       M1934     969/1456     1:03:02     2:12:31     3:22:58     1:01:06     4:24:04   10:14     4:28:09
3805  Amber Beck             F1934     631/1308       56:40     2:03:17     3:16:47     1:07:41     4:24:27   10:14     4:28:10
3806  Steve Rholl            M5559      116/225       51:35     1:53:27     3:12:03     1:14:20     4:26:22   10:14     4:28:10
3807  Jon Barron             M5054      258/424       56:15     2:00:25     3:11:28     1:13:28     4:24:56   10:14     4:28:12
3808  Donna Steller          F3539      185/410       58:35     2:05:44     3:17:47     1:07:02     4:24:48   10:14     4:28:13
3809  Julie Davies Pagels    F1934     632/1308       57:52     2:05:10     3:12:58     1:11:29     4:24:27   10:14     4:28:13
3810  Debra Miller           F4044      151/347       56:02     2:00:48     3:12:58     1:11:46     4:24:43   10:14     4:28:17
3811  Paul Sobiech           M1934     970/1456     1:04:43     2:14:18     3:22:02       59:39     4:21:40   10:14     4:28:18
3812  Craig Matarrese        M1934     971/1456       54:33     1:57:05     3:10:46     1:14:44     4:25:30   10:15     4:28:19
3813  Ludovicus De Hoog      M4044      453/657       57:59     2:05:59     3:18:31     1:06:48     4:25:18   10:15     4:28:20
3814  Hendrik De Hoog        M1218        30/46       57:59     2:05:59     3:18:30     1:06:49     4:25:18   10:15     4:28:21
3815  Alys Traw              F6064         2/24       58:53     2:03:38     3:14:29     1:09:35     4:24:04   10:15     4:28:22
3816  Marcus Braaten         M1934     972/1456       57:47     1:59:11     3:09:00     1:14:06     4:23:05   10:15     4:28:24
3817  Jennifer Oseland       F1934     633/1308     1:00:35     2:06:32     3:15:46     1:07:07     4:22:53   10:15     4:28:26
3818  Esmail Rahimian        M4549      349/541       55:12     2:01:21     3:16:58     1:09:30     4:26:28   10:15     4:28:27
3819  Lisa Tousignant        F1934     634/1308     1:04:07     2:13:48     3:24:03     1:02:09     4:26:11   10:15     4:28:27
3820  Jan Smid               M5054      259/424       56:24     2:00:32     3:13:05     1:12:45     4:25:49   10:15     4:28:27
3821  Dawn Ross              F3539      186/410       56:13     2:02:32     3:19:10     1:06:27     4:25:37   10:15     4:28:29
3822  Eric Berg              M5559      117/225       59:31     2:12:48                             4:27:08   10:15     4:28:31
3823  Blake Larson           M1934     973/1456       50:02     1:49:51     3:08:19     1:14:40     4:22:59   10:15     4:28:33
3824  Amy Morrissey          F1934     635/1308     1:02:06     2:11:54     3:22:40     1:02:00     4:24:40   10:15     4:28:35
3825  Jean Hougom            F4044      152/347       55:03     2:01:45     3:14:48     1:11:39     4:26:27   10:15     4:28:35
3826  Michael Conklin        M5054      260/424       58:30     2:05:59     3:13:47     1:09:50     4:23:37   10:15     4:28:36
3827  Todd Vandell           M3539      494/714       54:19     1:56:10     3:07:58     1:15:22     4:23:20   10:15     4:28:37
3828  Todd Biersack          M1934     974/1456     1:01:21     2:11:43     3:21:39     1:01:48     4:23:27   10:15     4:28:38
3829  Michelle Woeste        F1218        13/40     1:01:23     2:11:43     3:21:39     1:01:48     4:23:26   10:15     4:28:38
3830  Timothy Gray           M4549      350/541       58:19     2:08:31     3:21:49     1:04:32     4:26:20   10:15     4:28:38
3831  Calvin Miller          M1934     975/1456       57:20     1:59:51     3:06:42     1:16:32     4:23:13   10:15     4:28:39
3832  John Ruppert           M5054      261/424       51:09     1:59:29     3:16:54     1:10:21     4:27:15   10:15     4:28:41
3833  William Conrad Iv      M1934     976/1456     1:00:24     2:11:26     3:28:19       56:21     4:24:40   10:15     4:28:41
3834  Kristine Peterson      F5054       32/129       56:14     2:02:28     3:15:51     1:09:13     4:25:03   10:15     4:28:43
3835  Judith Sweat           F5054       33/129       58:42     2:06:34     3:17:30     1:05:42     4:23:12   10:15     4:28:44
3836  Christian Claussen     M1934     977/1456       52:57     1:54:09     3:07:22     1:19:17     4:26:38   10:15     4:28:45
3837  Barbara Thompson       F1934     636/1308     1:01:31     2:08:49     3:18:28     1:06:26     4:24:54   10:16     4:28:48
3838  Tim Hauch              M3539      495/714       55:03     1:58:53     3:17:11     1:07:01     4:24:12   10:16     4:28:51
3839  Steven Delzer          M5054      262/424       56:22     1:59:24     3:08:28     1:17:22     4:25:50   10:16     4:28:51
3840  Timothy Leclair        M4549      351/541       56:38     1:59:29     3:11:23     1:14:46     4:26:09   10:16     4:28:52
3841  Andrew Lloyd           M1934     978/1456       56:15     1:55:01     3:00:45     1:22:07     4:22:52   10:16     4:28:52
3842  Stan Vancelette        M6569         6/37       57:40     2:00:53     3:08:46     1:18:15     4:27:00   10:16     4:28:54
3843  Daniel Rolling         M5054      263/424     1:01:13     2:09:49     3:20:21     1:03:19     4:23:39   10:16     4:28:56
3844  Michael Johnson        M1934     979/1456       54:27     1:53:11     3:02:23     1:22:17     4:24:40   10:16     4:28:58
3845  Richard Adams          M3539      496/714       55:21     1:58:05     3:11:57     1:14:47     4:26:44   10:16     4:28:59
3846  Brian Hillstead        M1934     980/1456       53:55     1:58:56     3:15:25     1:11:48     4:27:12   10:16     4:29:05
3847  Robert Stefaniak       M1934     981/1456       56:55     1:59:05     3:08:45     1:13:53     4:22:38   10:16     4:29:06
3848  Kelly Bachmann         F1934     637/1308       57:35     2:03:54     3:16:32     1:06:06     4:22:38   10:16     4:29:06
3849  Conrad Hjort           M3539      497/714       58:23     2:08:18     3:19:24     1:08:03     4:27:26   10:16     4:29:06
3850  Matthew Forbes         M1934     982/1456       56:59     2:00:38     3:11:23     1:15:11     4:26:33   10:16     4:29:07
3851  Richard Robbins        M5054      264/424       54:33     1:56:30     3:10:29     1:15:51     4:26:20   10:16     4:29:09
3852  Jessica Knobbe         F1934     638/1308       56:23     2:02:57     3:16:54     1:09:02     4:25:55   10:16     4:29:09
3853  Michael Van Grinsven   M4044      454/657       54:08     1:57:16     3:13:38     1:10:56     4:24:33   10:16     4:29:09
3854  Peter Hancock          M6064       48/110       54:01     1:55:50     3:02:22     1:22:44     4:25:05   10:16     4:29:10
3855  Melvin Witte           M5559      118/225       58:14     2:04:03     3:19:35     1:05:59     4:25:33   10:16     4:29:10
3856  Laura Myers            F3539      187/410     1:00:43     2:08:43     3:18:37     1:05:03     4:23:39   10:17     4:29:13
3857  Matthew Sobiech        M1934     983/1456     1:04:41     2:14:17     3:22:01     1:00:36     4:22:36   10:17     4:29:15
3858  Heather Huntley        F1934     639/1308       58:07     2:04:39     3:15:56     1:09:59     4:25:55   10:17     4:29:16
3859  Kevin Cooper           M4044      455/657       53:26     1:54:38     3:15:40     1:11:45     4:27:25   10:17     4:29:18
3860  Katherine Ojala        F1934     640/1308     1:00:26     2:09:38     3:20:17     1:04:52     4:25:09   10:17     4:29:20
3861  Erik Ojala             M1934     984/1456     1:00:26     2:09:37     3:20:16     1:04:53     4:25:09   10:17     4:29:20
3862  Benjamin Golding       M1934     985/1456       55:44     1:57:46     3:10:13     1:15:40     4:25:53   10:17     4:29:22
3863  Adele Pitt             F5054       34/129       58:55     2:06:44     3:20:08     1:05:54     4:26:02   10:17     4:29:23
3864  Todd Butterfield       M3539      498/714       56:32     2:00:20     3:12:54     1:13:23     4:26:16   10:17     4:29:23
3865  Gretchen Ott           F1934     641/1308       53:34     1:57:13     3:11:11     1:16:55     4:28:05   10:17     4:29:23
3866  Steven Jennisch        M4044      456/657       57:49     2:02:18     3:15:02     1:10:01     4:25:03   10:17     4:29:23
3867  David Gavinski         M4044      457/657     1:02:09     2:11:44     3:23:22     1:02:10     4:25:32   10:17     4:29:26
3868  Karen Hasse            F5054       35/129       58:06     2:05:55     3:17:44     1:08:11     4:25:55   10:17     4:29:26
3869  Abbie Laugtug          F1934     642/1308       51:02     1:51:42     3:04:25     1:23:02     4:27:26   10:17     4:29:26
3870  Jeffrey Barnett        M4044      458/657     1:00:29     2:07:19     3:13:44     1:06:45     4:20:29   10:17     4:29:26
3871  John Aarhus            M3539      499/714       58:13     2:05:43     3:15:26     1:10:36     4:26:02   10:17     4:29:27
3872  Edward Barry           M1934     986/1456     1:01:11     2:09:24     3:20:35     1:03:36     4:24:10   10:17     4:29:29
3873  Warren Taylor          M5559      119/225       56:57     2:04:05     3:16:07     1:09:07     4:25:13   10:17     4:29:29
3874  Kelly Stephani         F1934     643/1308       59:25     2:04:37     3:14:40     1:08:45     4:23:25   10:17     4:29:35
3875  Eugene Dela Cruz       M3539      500/714       56:20     2:01:13     3:13:08     1:13:17     4:26:25   10:17     4:29:35
3876  Susan Marks            F1934     644/1308     1:00:42     2:07:11     3:17:58     1:06:23     4:24:21   10:18     4:29:39
3877  Debbie Douglas         F3539      188/410       59:48     2:08:24     3:22:14     1:06:39     4:28:52   10:18     4:29:39
3878  Heidi Lee              F1934     645/1308     1:00:57     2:07:18     3:18:59     1:08:07     4:27:05   10:18     4:29:41
3879  Terra Dahlhermer       F1934     646/1308       52:55     1:56:49     3:11:09     1:15:35     4:26:44   10:18     4:29:42
3880  Gary Winters           M3539      501/714       55:56     1:58:15     3:08:08     1:16:33     4:24:41   10:18     4:29:43
3881  Thomas Puntel          M3539      502/714       55:46     2:00:00     3:15:05     1:11:54     4:26:58   10:18     4:29:44
3882  Jim Mclean             M5054      265/424       56:58     2:02:50     3:15:03     1:11:10     4:26:13   10:18     4:29:45
3883  Jeffrey Childs         M4549      352/541       54:38     1:56:30     3:12:32     1:15:52     4:28:24   10:18     4:29:45
3884  Leslie Koehler         F3539      189/410       54:45     2:03:42     3:25:32     1:02:38     4:28:09   10:18     4:29:48
3885  George Martenson       M1934     987/1456     1:02:19     2:12:25     3:22:40     1:03:32     4:26:11   10:18     4:29:48
3886  Paul Lanhart           M4044      459/657       59:48     2:07:31     3:17:58     1:07:09     4:25:07   10:18     4:29:48
3887  Daniel Prokott         M1934     988/1456       56:26     1:59:37     3:10:14     1:16:47     4:27:00   10:18     4:29:52
3888  Coleman Turgeon        M1934     989/1456       57:37     2:03:45     3:17:25     1:09:05     4:26:30   10:18     4:29:52
3889  Serge Litkewitsch      M3539      503/714       58:16     1:59:03     3:10:42     1:13:18     4:24:00   10:18     4:29:54
3890  Holly Balfour          F3539      190/410     1:02:23     2:12:00     3:22:56     1:03:37     4:26:33   10:18     4:29:54
3891  Curt Benson            M4044      460/657       55:07     1:59:02     3:11:33     1:15:04     4:26:36   10:18     4:29:56
3892  Angela Redland         F3539      191/410     1:00:38     2:04:59     3:16:21     1:10:31     4:26:52   10:18     4:29:57
3893  Henrik Bjorndahl       M1934     990/1456       58:13     2:03:35     3:15:18     1:11:32     4:26:49   10:18     4:29:59
3894  Dan Williams           M4549      353/541       49:32     1:46:18     3:02:18     1:26:28     4:28:45   10:18     4:29:59
3895  Diane Przybelski       F3539      192/410       57:08     2:04:01     3:17:08     1:11:16     4:28:24   10:18     4:30:00
3896  Jeff Rabey             M3539      504/714       55:33     1:56:24     3:09:57     1:14:30     4:24:26   10:18     4:30:01
3897  Erik Lind              M1934     991/1456       56:02     2:01:33     3:13:27     1:09:26     4:22:52   10:18     4:30:02
3898  Leslie Serber          F1934     647/1308       56:27     2:00:41     3:13:31     1:14:13     4:27:44   10:18     4:30:02
3899  Joseph Fick            M1934     992/1456       59:14     2:05:34     3:17:03     1:10:10     4:27:12   10:18     4:30:03
3900  Sophie Reuning         F1934     648/1308       58:03     2:03:11     3:13:18     1:13:32     4:26:50   10:18     4:30:03
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3901  Jeri Ahrens            F3539      193/410       57:00     2:01:05     3:12:13     1:14:48     4:27:00   10:18     4:30:03
3902  Darcy Thompson         F4044      153/347     1:01:49     2:10:24     3:20:53     1:03:41     4:24:33   10:18     4:30:04
3903  Michael Mullins        M1934     993/1456     1:01:06     2:10:10     3:18:42     1:07:16     4:25:58   10:19     4:30:04
3904  Linda Williams-Allen   F4549       70/221       58:06     2:05:37     3:16:28     1:10:06     4:26:34   10:19     4:30:05
3905  Bettina Mohn           F1934     649/1308       57:36     2:03:44     3:17:25     1:09:20     4:26:44   10:19     4:30:07
3906  Jean Runquist          F4044      154/347     1:04:42                                         4:24:52   10:19     4:30:08
3907  Gary Fletcher          M4549      354/541       56:47     2:00:30     3:11:01     1:16:22     4:27:23   10:19     4:30:08
3908  Janet Peterson         F4549       71/221     1:04:45                                         4:24:53   10:19     4:30:08
3909  Nicole Jensen          F1934     650/1308       55:32     1:59:17     3:09:53     1:14:44     4:24:36   10:19     4:30:09
3910  Denise Whiting         F4549       72/221       55:40     2:01:54     3:16:28     1:09:56     4:26:24   10:19     4:30:10
3911  Chris Hartnett         M4044      461/657       56:15     2:00:01     3:14:05     1:12:38     4:26:43   10:19     4:30:13
3912  Tania Daniels          F1934     651/1308       59:09     2:08:18     3:20:05     1:03:56     4:24:00   10:19     4:30:14
3913  Juanice Hagan          F5054       36/129     1:01:57     2:11:44     3:22:38     1:03:35     4:26:12   10:19     4:30:15
3914  Jodi Valentine         F3539      194/410     1:01:18     2:08:31     3:18:28     1:05:54     4:24:21   10:19     4:30:18
3915  Ann Dungan             F3539      195/410       59:03     2:04:42     3:17:25     1:06:30     4:23:54   10:19     4:30:20
3916  Roy Sutherland         M1934     994/1456       50:29     1:52:03     3:09:00     1:18:47     4:27:46   10:19     4:30:20
3917  Benjamin Lieser        M1934     995/1456       49:57     1:45:35     2:56:55     1:33:07     4:30:02   10:19     4:30:22
3918  Carol Brouillard       F5559        10/40       55:01     2:02:59     3:20:22     1:07:32     4:27:54   10:19     4:30:24
3919  Diane Norman           F4549       73/221     1:05:16     2:12:54     3:22:12     1:03:32     4:25:44   10:19     4:30:25
3920  Robert Stoks           M4044      462/657       59:25     2:04:42     3:09:30     1:15:35     4:25:04   10:19     4:30:25
3921  Douglas Schultz        M1934     996/1456       57:01     2:03:41     3:14:47     1:12:20     4:27:06   10:19     4:30:25
3922  Sheila Higgins         F3539      196/410       59:10     2:05:52     3:17:40     1:08:32     4:26:11   10:19     4:30:30
3923  Robin Abrahamson       F1934     652/1308     1:16:02     2:45:13                             4:26:52   10:20     4:30:31
3924  Lisa Mayerle           F1934     653/1308     1:16:02     2:45:12                             4:26:52   10:20     4:30:31
3925  Christopher Robinson   M1934     997/1456     1:02:58     2:14:49                             4:25:38   10:20     4:30:31
3926  Reed Malvick           M1934     998/1456       47:30     1:38:57     2:56:24     1:32:50     4:29:14   10:20     4:30:33
3927  Annette Evans          F1934     654/1308       58:46     2:07:55     3:22:17     1:04:10     4:26:26   10:20     4:30:33
3928  Joan Thieman           F4549       74/221       54:44     2:01:08     3:12:23     1:16:16     4:28:38   10:20     4:30:37
3929  Suzanne Ordelheide     F4044      155/347     1:02:05     2:11:46     3:22:36     1:04:08     4:26:44   10:20     4:30:38
3930  William Gould          M6064       49/110     1:01:38     2:13:11     3:23:15     1:02:57     4:26:11   10:20     4:30:38
3931  Johnny Deeb            M1934     999/1456     1:00:09     2:07:55     3:21:24     1:04:42     4:26:06   10:20     4:30:40
3932  David Bruns            M3539      505/714       55:14     1:58:20     3:10:12     1:16:23     4:26:35   10:20     4:30:40
3933  Ana Mercer             F4044      156/347     1:01:20     2:10:05     3:22:25     1:06:18     4:28:42   10:20     4:30:41
3934  Denton Mack            M1934    1000/1456       56:58     2:01:58     3:15:24     1:13:29     4:28:53   10:20     4:30:41
3935  Peter Boever           M4549      355/541       56:31     2:01:09     3:12:08     1:14:12     4:26:19   10:20     4:30:42
3936  Joel Chirhart          M1934    1001/1456       59:10     2:05:12     3:16:12     1:09:55     4:26:06   10:20     4:30:42
3937  Jeremy White           M1934    1002/1456     1:00:06     2:08:21     3:21:23     1:05:45     4:27:07   10:20     4:30:43
3938  David Ewen             M4549      356/541       53:20     1:56:29     3:14:45     1:14:00     4:28:45   10:20     4:30:44
3939  Laura Kreun            F1934     655/1308       57:13     2:06:14     3:20:36     1:04:21     4:24:57   10:20     4:30:44
3940  Greg Battle            M5054      266/424       56:49     2:03:33     3:16:41     1:09:16     4:25:57   10:20     4:30:47
3941  Rebecca Allard         F1934     656/1308       57:11     2:01:36     3:14:25     1:11:22     4:25:46   10:20     4:30:48
3942  Adam Venne             M1934    1003/1456       56:10     1:58:43     3:03:10     1:24:39     4:27:49   10:20     4:30:49
3943  Aaron Poock            M1934    1004/1456       53:48     1:54:00     3:11:49     1:14:32     4:26:20   10:20     4:30:51
3944  Maria Reeve            F3539      197/410       59:28     2:09:25     3:21:23     1:04:20     4:25:43   10:20     4:30:54
3945  Marvin Davis           M3539      506/714       55:39     1:58:18     3:06:42     1:21:58     4:28:40   10:20     4:30:55
3946  Gregory Willson        M4549      357/541     1:00:37     2:07:46     3:17:28     1:08:31     4:25:58   10:20     4:30:56
3947  Duane Poppe            M1934    1005/1456       56:37     2:02:40     3:17:52     1:09:58     4:27:50   10:21     4:30:56
3948  Karyn Vogel            F3539      198/410     1:02:29     2:11:52     3:22:54     1:04:10     4:27:03   10:21     4:30:57
3949  Gary Goodroad          M5054      267/424       54:35     2:00:37     3:18:42     1:10:18     4:29:00   10:21     4:30:58
3950  Shawn Norton           M1934    1006/1456     1:04:28     2:13:05     3:20:26     1:03:16     4:23:41   10:21     4:30:59
3951  Don Olson              M4044      463/657       55:41     1:56:14     3:07:15     1:20:13     4:27:28   10:21     4:30:59
3952  Michael Liudahl        M1934    1007/1456       51:35     1:54:33     3:13:47     1:15:24     4:29:10   10:21     4:30:59
3953  Connie Feist           F3539      199/410       50:08     1:47:51     3:17:07     1:10:59     4:28:06   10:21     4:31:01
3954  William Eelkema        M5054      268/424       57:32     2:02:17     3:14:26     1:10:59     4:25:25   10:21     4:31:01
3955  Jennifer Hoglund       F1934     657/1308     1:00:43     2:10:41     3:22:38     1:04:29     4:27:06   10:21     4:31:03
3956  Ruth Running           F4549       75/221     1:01:16     2:09:28     3:18:57     1:05:49     4:24:46   10:21     4:31:05
3957  Sarah Hoffeld          F1934     658/1308     1:01:58     2:10:07     3:22:57     1:04:16     4:27:12   10:21     4:31:05
3958  Matthew Bleecker       M1934    1008/1456       54:58     2:02:05     3:21:09     1:08:11     4:29:20   10:21     4:31:06
3959  Kimberly Taddy         F1934     659/1308       54:57     2:02:05     3:21:07     1:08:14     4:29:20   10:21     4:31:06
3960  Stephen Sando          M6064       50/110       58:06     2:05:35     3:18:56     1:08:46     4:27:42   10:21     4:31:13
3961  Amanda Lieser          F1934     660/1308       55:52     1:58:12     3:16:25     1:11:00     4:27:25   10:21     4:31:14
3962  Amy Vanwagoner         F3539      200/410       54:11     1:57:26     3:18:53     1:08:24     4:27:16   10:21     4:31:15
3963  Ann Kristofeck         F1934     661/1308     1:04:41     2:14:18     3:23:03     1:01:35     4:24:37   10:21     4:31:16
3964  Glenn Schafer          M4044      464/657       58:38     2:06:52     3:15:45     1:10:36     4:26:21   10:21     4:31:17
3965  Vicky Larson           F4549       76/221       52:17     1:54:02     3:08:19     1:21:10     4:29:29   10:21     4:31:17
3966  Anthony Nderu          M3539      507/714       56:21     2:01:18     3:16:55     1:09:51     4:26:45   10:21     4:31:18
3967  Cookie Espinoza        F4549       77/221     1:01:20     2:10:05     3:22:25     1:06:56     4:29:21   10:21     4:31:19
3968  Adam Seeley            M1934    1009/1456     1:00:15     2:03:59     3:17:44     1:08:26     4:26:10   10:21     4:31:21
3969  Joyce Trio             F3539      201/410       51:20     1:53:42     3:13:02     1:15:26     4:28:27   10:21     4:31:22
3970  Elizabeth Macdonald    F4044      157/347       54:19     1:56:50     3:13:00     1:15:27     4:28:27   10:21     4:31:22
3971  Jay Stutsman           M4549      358/541       54:11     1:59:31     3:16:51     1:13:31     4:30:22   10:22     4:31:23
3972  Julie Swenson          F5054       37/129       57:24     2:00:58     3:15:04     1:12:05     4:27:08   10:22     4:31:23
3973  Jason Stutsman         M1934    1010/1456       54:11     1:59:31     3:16:51     1:13:32     4:30:22   10:22     4:31:24
3974  Ronald Beck            M4044      465/657       56:40     2:03:17     3:16:45     1:10:56     4:27:40   10:22     4:31:24
3975  Sheila Batchelor       F4044      158/347       59:36     2:08:24     3:20:22     1:06:19     4:26:41   10:22     4:31:24
3976  Gary Malec             M1934    1011/1456     1:00:38     2:08:20     3:20:19     1:07:53     4:28:11   10:22     4:31:25
3977  John Peterson          M5054      269/424       58:06     2:05:36     3:13:01     1:14:53     4:27:53   10:22     4:31:26
3978  Mark Martello          M4044      466/657     1:00:08     2:04:55     3:17:50     1:09:51     4:27:40   10:22     4:31:27
3979  Steven Jewell          M4549      359/541       49:25     1:44:51     3:01:20     1:28:50     4:30:10   10:22     4:31:27
3980  Kathleen Kilroy-Marac  F1934     662/1308       56:33     1:59:27     3:16:00     1:12:40     4:28:40   10:22     4:31:28
3981  Timothy Ward           M4044      467/657       47:28     1:55:09     3:25:47     1:04:47     4:30:33   10:22     4:31:28
3982  Angela Hennies         F1934     663/1308       57:51     2:05:17     3:19:18     1:09:24     4:28:41   10:22     4:31:28
3983  Loren Irwin            M4549      360/541       51:41     1:54:35     3:04:50     1:20:53     4:25:43   10:22     4:31:28
3984  Jay Kochendorfer       M1934    1012/1456     1:04:06     2:13:48     3:24:03     1:05:10     4:29:12   10:22     4:31:29
3985  Laree Landt            F1934     664/1308       57:46     2:06:08     3:19:59     1:07:54     4:27:53   10:22     4:31:31
3986  Val Moeller            F4044      159/347       57:46     2:06:08     3:19:59     1:07:54     4:27:53   10:22     4:31:31
3987  James O'brien          M4044      468/657       51:11     1:53:21     3:12:02     1:17:25     4:29:26   10:22     4:31:31
3988  Todd Roswold           M5054      270/424     1:00:10     2:07:55     3:18:57     1:06:36     4:25:33   10:22     4:31:31
3989  Emily Woodall          F1934     665/1308     1:00:10     2:07:55     3:18:58     1:06:36     4:25:33   10:22     4:31:32
3990  Matt Mixdorf           M3539      508/714       53:22     1:54:00     3:12:20     1:16:50     4:29:10   10:22     4:31:32
3991  Joseph O'brien         M4549      361/541       58:46     2:04:44     3:13:20     1:16:23     4:29:43   10:22     4:31:33
3992  Rebecca Haug           F1934     666/1308       58:00     2:06:27     3:22:07     1:05:43     4:27:50   10:22     4:31:33
3993  Ellen Obleman          F1934     667/1308     1:00:44     2:09:13     3:20:26     1:06:54     4:27:19   10:22     4:31:34
3994  Shawn Cox              M1934    1013/1456       53:07     1:58:06     3:16:37     1:13:00     4:29:37   10:22     4:31:35
3995  Greg Michael           M3539      509/714       58:53     2:05:06     3:17:13     1:10:44     4:27:56   10:22     4:31:36
3996  Julie Broshat          F4044      160/347     1:00:37     2:13:39     3:22:42     1:05:36     4:28:17   10:22     4:31:36
3997  Chuck Wagner           M4044      469/657       59:40     2:09:21     3:21:04     1:06:07     4:27:10   10:22     4:31:37
3998  Adam Tollefson         M3539      510/714       56:38     2:00:20     3:17:04     1:11:39     4:28:43   10:22     4:31:37
3999  Loren Quast            M1934    1014/1456       52:09     1:51:28     3:09:53     1:19:04     4:28:57   10:22     4:31:38
4000  Michael Nelson         M5054      271/424       55:59     2:01:55     3:14:45     1:13:20     4:28:05   10:22     4:31:39
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4001  Brian Matthews         M1934    1015/1456       57:50     2:05:22     3:11:46     1:16:25     4:28:10   10:22     4:31:39
4002  Judy Myers             F4549       78/221       53:37     2:02:55     3:19:26     1:06:34     4:26:00   10:22     4:31:41
4003  Shanie Hahn            F1934     668/1308     1:01:33     2:12:21     3:23:58     1:03:34     4:27:32   10:22     4:31:43
4004  Sonia Anderson         F4549       79/221       57:56     2:06:13     3:17:34     1:09:42     4:27:16   10:22     4:31:44
4005  Sarah Marcotte         F1934     669/1308       56:39     2:05:03     3:15:30     1:13:24     4:28:53   10:22     4:31:46
4006  Jordy Waller           F1934     670/1308       56:19     2:00:16     3:15:46     1:12:56     4:28:41   10:22     4:31:46
4007  Amy Fullerton          F1934     671/1308       55:48     2:00:19     3:14:51     1:11:37     4:26:27   10:22     4:31:48
4008  Laura Damsteter        F4549       80/221       56:32     2:00:59     3:14:52     1:14:01     4:28:53   10:22     4:31:48
4009  Beth Sodeman           F4044      161/347       58:28     2:05:42     3:17:15     1:10:34     4:27:48   10:23     4:31:49
4010  Daniel Saeger          M1934    1016/1456       57:53     2:05:10     3:21:08     1:07:01     4:28:08   10:23     4:31:49
4011  Hope Saeger            F1934     672/1308       57:52     2:05:10     3:21:09     1:07:00     4:28:09   10:23     4:31:49
4012  Michael Frank          M5054      272/424       59:04     2:06:14     3:16:08     1:12:46     4:28:54   10:23     4:31:52
4013  Peggy Fink             F4044      162/347       58:41     2:08:27     3:22:18     1:06:12     4:28:30   10:23     4:31:52
4014  Crystal Brown          F3539      202/410       57:07     2:05:55     3:20:40     1:07:08     4:27:48   10:23     4:31:52
4015  Matthew Emery          M1934    1017/1456       54:27     1:56:00     3:10:51     1:17:04     4:27:55   10:23     4:31:54
4016  Jay Moser              M4549      362/541     1:07:20     2:11:47     3:22:26     1:03:36     4:26:02   10:23     4:31:54
4017  Heather Doescher       F1934     673/1308       56:02     2:01:10     3:15:19     1:12:33     4:27:51   10:23     4:31:55
4018  Alvin Ghylin           M4044      470/657       56:10     1:59:22     3:13:08     1:16:09     4:29:16   10:23     4:31:56
4019  Jacqueline Ghylin      F4044      163/347       56:10     1:59:22     3:13:08     1:16:09     4:29:17   10:23     4:31:56
4020  Donn Boyer             M3539      511/714       53:08     1:53:45     3:09:56     1:19:57     4:29:53   10:23     4:31:56
4021  Sonia Kavimi           F1934     674/1308     1:03:30     2:12:42     3:24:27     1:01:26     4:25:52   10:23     4:31:56
4022  Leonardo Lopez         M1934    1018/1456       57:44     2:05:48     3:17:24     1:08:42     4:26:06   10:23     4:31:59
4023  Sara Lopez             F1934     675/1308       57:44     2:05:48     3:17:24     1:08:42     4:26:06   10:23     4:31:59
4024  Billie Headlee         F5559        11/40       59:07     2:06:29     3:18:21     1:08:52     4:27:13   10:23     4:32:01
4025  Dan Seeman             M4044      471/657     1:00:35     2:06:41     3:14:32     1:13:23     4:27:55   10:23     4:32:01
4026  Jerome Merrier         M4549      363/541       56:38     1:59:55     3:09:54     1:18:36     4:28:30   10:23     4:32:02
4027  Donavan Dehmlow        M4549      364/541       52:54     1:58:17     3:11:06     1:17:41     4:28:47   10:23     4:32:03
4028  Christopher Knudson    M1934    1019/1456     1:02:06     2:10:27     3:22:09     1:05:00     4:27:08   10:23     4:32:03
4029  Donald Snyder          M5559      120/225       58:37     2:06:47     3:18:22     1:07:58     4:26:20   10:23     4:32:05
4030  Jill Peloquin          F1934     676/1308       58:01     2:05:35     3:17:04     1:11:24     4:28:27   10:23     4:32:05
4031  Mary Ross              F4044      164/347     1:03:05     2:15:07     3:25:39     1:00:38     4:26:16   10:23     4:32:06
4032  Daniel Fattig          M4549      365/541     1:00:33     2:13:31     3:23:17     1:04:11     4:27:27   10:23     4:32:06
4033  Jessica Mcdonald       F1934     677/1308     1:03:39     2:11:38     3:21:24     1:04:11     4:25:34   10:23     4:32:06
4034  Richard Hokanson       M1934    1020/1456     1:06:33     2:18:14     3:23:30     1:06:34     4:30:04   10:23     4:32:07
4035  April Kabes            F1934     678/1308       56:36     2:01:09     3:18:51     1:10:31     4:29:21   10:23     4:32:08
4036  Bishop Leatherbury     M5054      273/424       53:04     1:58:07     3:15:04     1:15:06     4:30:09   10:23     4:32:10
4037  Dawn Busch             F1934     679/1308       58:14     2:05:52     3:15:31     1:13:13     4:28:44   10:23     4:32:10
4038  Elizabeth Fehrenbach   F1934     680/1308       56:15     1:59:34     3:12:46     1:16:43     4:29:28   10:23     4:32:11
4039  Ronald Yun             M4044      472/657       54:45     2:00:25     3:16:42     1:11:58     4:28:39   10:23     4:32:11
4040  Jeff Mark              M5054      274/424       52:01     1:56:57     3:12:25     1:15:31     4:27:55   10:23     4:32:13
4041  Doug Mcintosh          M5054      275/424       54:40     2:10:10     3:22:57     1:05:35     4:28:31   10:23     4:32:13
4042  Joseph Boyle           M5559      121/225       55:05     1:57:54     3:11:14     1:18:37     4:29:50   10:23     4:32:13
4043  Julie Hamel            F1934     681/1308     1:00:30     2:05:06     3:16:09     1:13:22     4:29:31   10:23     4:32:14
4044  Erica Houser           F1934     682/1308       57:20     2:05:56     3:21:32     1:07:08     4:28:39   10:23     4:32:14
4045  Susan Amidon           F3539      203/410     1:01:02     2:08:22     3:20:39     1:06:25     4:27:04   10:23     4:32:14
4046  Denise Pedersen        F3539      204/410       56:58     2:04:08     3:19:12     1:09:29     4:28:40   10:23     4:32:15
4047  Nicholas Redmond       M1934    1021/1456       43:14     1:41:14     3:02:49     1:28:24     4:31:13   10:24     4:32:16
4048  Michael Collins        M1934    1022/1456       58:44     2:02:14     3:10:25     1:14:36     4:25:00   10:24     4:32:16
4049  Jason Sobolik          M1934    1023/1456       57:42     2:01:42     3:11:53     1:18:06     4:29:59   10:24     4:32:17
4050  Jeff Wall              M3539      512/714       57:19     2:01:25     3:14:07     1:16:40     4:30:46   10:24     4:32:17
4051  Mike Kabat             M5054      276/424       57:17     2:00:03     3:14:07     1:16:41     4:30:47   10:24     4:32:17
4052  Ray Miller             M4549      366/541       57:19     2:01:24     3:14:07     1:16:40     4:30:47   10:24     4:32:17
4053  Jared Grunig           M1934    1024/1456       56:23     1:59:48     3:14:58     1:12:34     4:27:32   10:24     4:32:18
4054  Jim Krasowski          M3539      513/714       54:23     1:58:14     3:17:13     1:13:48     4:31:01   10:24     4:32:19
4055  Kenneth Westphal       M5054      277/424       58:14     2:05:02     3:16:43     1:09:44     4:26:27   10:24     4:32:19
4056  Bruce Aarsvold         M4549      367/541       58:16     2:05:03     3:16:42     1:09:47     4:26:28   10:24     4:32:19
4057  Rick Daniels           M4044      473/657       46:50     2:00:52     3:15:29     1:15:59     4:31:28   10:24     4:32:21
4058  Marjorie Beery         F3539      205/410       55:01     1:59:09     3:16:12     1:14:04     4:30:15   10:24     4:32:24
4059  Scott Karkula          M1934    1025/1456       59:36     2:04:32     3:16:03     1:11:38     4:27:41   10:24     4:32:26
4060  Nicholas Clements      M1934    1026/1456       59:36     2:04:32     3:16:03     1:11:38     4:27:41   10:24     4:32:26
4061  Amy Knutson            F3539      206/410     1:01:05     2:09:30     3:21:44     1:04:15     4:25:59   10:24     4:32:27
4062  Kim Knutson            F3539      207/410     1:01:05     2:09:31     3:21:44     1:04:16     4:25:59   10:24     4:32:27
4063  Marian Steffes         F5054       38/129       59:13     2:05:28     3:18:19     1:10:39     4:28:57   10:24     4:32:28
4064  Margaret Ayan          F4549       81/221       56:24     2:06:40     3:23:02     1:07:16     4:30:18   10:24     4:32:28
4065  Lori Fewer             F3539      208/410       58:21     2:04:44     3:17:06     1:12:11     4:29:17   10:24     4:32:29
4066  Nicholas Schauer       M1934    1027/1456       53:17     1:57:20     3:14:35     1:15:51     4:30:25   10:24     4:32:30
4067  Phil Saari             M5559      122/225       57:46     2:06:04     3:22:26     1:06:28     4:28:54   10:24     4:32:31
4068  Daniel Nesler          M1934    1028/1456       58:15     2:01:47     3:14:38     1:12:08     4:26:46   10:24     4:32:32
4069  Robert Bierman         M4044      474/657       58:10     2:03:37     3:23:08     1:06:09     4:29:16   10:24     4:32:33
4070  David Marchetti        M3539      514/714       59:17     2:02:49     3:11:46     1:16:39     4:28:25   10:24     4:32:35
4071  Cele Eledge            F4549       82/221     1:05:13     2:16:03     3:24:33     1:03:26     4:27:58   10:24     4:32:36
4072  Marc Laurent           M1934    1029/1456       55:08     1:57:47     3:16:25     1:13:31     4:29:56   10:24     4:32:36
4073  Robert Lester          M5559      123/225       53:06     1:56:50     3:08:50     1:18:49     4:27:39   10:24     4:32:37
4074  Jon Swenson            M1934    1030/1456       55:13     2:01:46     3:18:37     1:13:26     4:32:03   10:24     4:32:38
4075  Corie Beckermann       F3539      209/410     1:00:29     2:07:48     3:20:00     1:07:04     4:27:04   10:24     4:32:38
4076  Susan Arnold           F4549       83/221     1:02:20     2:12:37     3:23:03     1:04:35     4:27:37   10:24     4:32:38
4077  Jessica Andrie         F1934     683/1308     1:00:29     2:07:49     3:20:00     1:07:04     4:27:04   10:24     4:32:38
4078  Peggy Noid             F4549       84/221       53:42     2:01:03     3:18:38     1:13:10     4:31:47   10:24     4:32:38
4079  Dennis Maze            M5559      124/225     1:02:20     2:12:38     3:23:03     1:04:35     4:27:37   10:24     4:32:38
4080  Holly Haight           F1934     684/1308     1:02:10     2:09:55     3:19:01     1:08:06     4:27:07   10:24     4:32:39
4081  James Krough           M6064       51/110       58:33     2:05:01     3:18:09     1:09:56     4:28:04   10:24     4:32:40
4082  Genaro Ruz             M1934    1031/1456       56:02     2:00:52     3:16:06     1:16:14     4:32:19   10:25     4:32:41
4083  David Schutt           M1934    1032/1456     1:02:05     2:10:27     3:22:10     1:05:37     4:27:47   10:25     4:32:42
4084  Colleen Mitchell       F3539      210/410     1:02:05     2:11:49     3:22:30     1:06:18     4:28:48   10:25     4:32:43
4085  Greg Allen             M3539      515/714     1:02:42     2:16:12     3:24:15     1:01:21     4:25:36   10:25     4:32:43
4086  Christine Swanson      F4044      165/347       58:13     2:04:52     3:20:10     1:08:45     4:28:55   10:25     4:32:43
4087  Ryan Mckibbon          M1934    1033/1456       53:09     1:53:07     3:10:05     1:19:47     4:29:51   10:25     4:32:43
4088  Rick Kiefer            M4044      475/657       58:57     2:01:22     3:12:56     1:13:56     4:26:52   10:25     4:32:45
4089  Brian Gale             M3539      516/714       58:35     2:05:43     3:17:10     1:12:25     4:29:35   10:25     4:32:46
4090  Thomas Kearney         M3539      517/714       55:03     1:55:55     3:05:18     1:21:24     4:26:41   10:25     4:32:46
4091  Robert Bangtson        M5054      278/424       54:36     1:56:55     3:09:11     1:21:20     4:30:31   10:25     4:32:47
4092  Jennifer Cummings      F1934     685/1308       59:17     2:04:55     3:19:55     1:08:44     4:28:38   10:25     4:32:48
4093  Christopher Zills      M1934    1034/1456     1:02:05     2:11:07     3:22:19     1:06:50     4:29:09   10:25     4:32:50
4094  Dan Gormley            M4549      368/541       56:05     2:00:32     3:16:54     1:12:41     4:29:35   10:25     4:32:52
4095  Ann Shelton            F3539      211/410     1:00:47     2:09:12     3:20:48     1:07:47     4:28:35   10:25     4:32:53
4096  Cecily Affleck         F4549       85/221       55:49     2:00:11     3:15:58     1:13:56     4:29:53   10:25     4:32:53
4097  Erin Anderson          F1934     686/1308       54:35     2:00:37     3:17:06     1:13:29     4:30:34   10:25     4:32:53
4098  Brad Coulthart         M4549      369/541       57:11     2:02:09     3:17:32     1:11:43     4:29:15   10:25     4:32:55
4099  Robin Keating          M5054      279/424     1:01:57     2:10:52     3:21:18     1:07:13     4:28:30   10:25     4:32:55
4100  Gary Schram            M4044      476/657       55:37     1:58:00     3:13:15     1:15:27     4:28:41   10:25     4:32:57
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4101  Kenneth Backhus        M3539      518/714     1:02:21     2:10:47     3:19:02     1:09:18     4:28:19   10:25     4:32:57
4102  Todd Williams          M4044      477/657       50:33     1:56:47     3:22:06     1:09:51     4:31:57   10:25     4:32:59
4103  James O'neill          M1934    1035/1456       58:28     2:02:32     3:17:13     1:12:47     4:30:00   10:25     4:32:59
4104  Steve Rodgers          M5054      280/424       57:41     2:07:28     3:21:40     1:08:46     4:30:26   10:25     4:33:00
4105  Susan Peterson         F3539      212/410     1:01:09     2:08:02     3:21:47     1:03:33     4:25:19   10:25     4:33:02
4106  Ann Brazil             F1934     687/1308       54:33     2:01:16     3:17:59     1:09:22     4:27:21   10:25     4:33:03
4107  Lee Kantonen           M4549      370/541     1:00:03     2:06:02     3:15:44     1:12:24     4:28:07   10:25     4:33:05
4108  Virginia Achman        F3539      213/410       57:06     2:00:45     3:14:08     1:16:30     4:30:38   10:25     4:33:07
4109  Marilyn Hanson         F3539      214/410       58:40     2:08:27     3:23:45     1:06:01     4:29:46   10:26     4:33:08
4110  Kevin Zimmer           M5054      281/424       56:10     2:02:14     3:13:10     1:16:18     4:29:28   10:26     4:33:09
4111  Christine Baldinger    F3539      215/410       58:01     2:08:15     3:22:26     1:07:31     4:29:57   10:26     4:33:09
4112  Jennifer Fischer       F3539      216/410       57:05     2:01:33     3:10:44     1:19:56     4:30:39   10:26     4:33:12
4113  Michael Lessard        M3539      519/714       54:03     1:58:46     3:16:18     1:14:55     4:31:12   10:26     4:33:12
4114  Jeanie Ramsdell        F4549       86/221       58:56     2:06:31     3:20:53     1:07:54     4:28:47   10:26     4:33:15
4115  Paul Gieser            M4044      478/657       53:13     2:01:28     3:22:07     1:10:26     4:32:32   10:26     4:33:16
4116  Michelle Nauertz       F1934     688/1308       58:54     2:08:59     3:22:50     1:07:26     4:30:16   10:26     4:33:16
4117  Christine Horton       F3539      217/410       58:55     2:08:59     3:22:51     1:07:26     4:30:16   10:26     4:33:16
4118  Lisa Lenz              F1934     689/1308     1:01:44     2:12:02     3:23:28     1:04:12     4:27:40   10:26     4:33:17
4119  Fran Sepler            F4549       87/221       58:05     2:06:22     3:23:01     1:06:44     4:29:45   10:26     4:33:17
4120  Jodi Fitch             F4044      166/347       55:33     2:05:00     3:25:53     1:05:09     4:31:02   10:26     4:33:20
4121  Cindy Vievering        F4044      167/347       55:34     2:05:01     3:25:53     1:05:10     4:31:02   10:26     4:33:20
4122  Lyndsy Blair           F1934     690/1308       55:56     2:02:53     3:20:10     1:10:00     4:30:10   10:26     4:33:21
4123  Staci Fick             F1934     691/1308       58:09     2:11:12     3:24:22     1:05:11     4:29:32   10:26     4:33:22
4124  Mary Perkins           F3539      218/410       56:45     2:05:33     3:18:50     1:11:45     4:30:35   10:26     4:33:22
4125  Laurie Smith           F3539      219/410       56:39     1:59:28     3:08:25     1:22:04     4:30:29   10:26     4:33:23
4126  Kerri Kocak            F4044      168/347       56:21     2:01:45     3:13:42     1:15:53     4:29:34   10:26     4:33:26
4127  Kari Beauclair         F3539      220/410     1:02:33     2:13:59     3:25:56     1:03:13     4:29:09   10:26     4:33:27
4128  Jennifer Daniels       F1934     692/1308       59:00     2:08:07     3:23:12     1:09:45     4:32:56   10:26     4:33:28
4129  Mark Coughlin          M5054      282/424       58:50     2:07:18     3:23:05     1:10:18     4:33:23   10:26     4:33:29
4130  Susan Winderl          F4044      169/347     1:00:11     2:07:27     3:19:07     1:07:59     4:27:05   10:26     4:33:31
4131  Stacia Schacht         F1934     693/1308       55:04     1:57:24     3:14:02     1:15:56     4:29:58   10:27     4:33:37
4132  Jennifer Palmquist     F1934     694/1308       53:36     1:56:40     3:14:19     1:17:32     4:31:50   10:27     4:33:41
4133  Kay Pfahning           F5054       39/129       58:32     2:05:23     3:19:08     1:10:35     4:29:42   10:27     4:33:41
4134  Joan Murphy            F4044      170/347       59:57     2:08:01     3:19:22     1:11:04     4:30:26   10:27     4:33:41
4135  Carrie Phillips        F4044      171/347       58:41     2:12:03     3:25:01     1:04:58     4:29:59   10:27     4:33:42
4136  Brian Everson          M1934    1036/1456     1:00:49     2:09:47     3:20:42     1:09:27     4:30:09   10:27     4:33:44
4137  Stephanie Marolt       F1934     695/1308     1:02:31     2:11:26     3:21:16     1:07:38     4:28:54   10:27     4:33:46
4138  Krista Mangan          F1934     696/1308     1:02:33     2:11:28     3:21:17     1:07:38     4:28:55   10:27     4:33:46
4139  Kelly Pezzella         F1934     697/1308     1:02:33     2:11:28     3:21:18     1:07:38     4:28:56   10:27     4:33:46
4140  Nancy Kelly            F4549       88/221       58:31     2:08:53     3:23:04     1:08:28     4:31:31   10:27     4:33:49
4141  Christopher Thorson    M1934    1037/1456       54:31     1:59:13     3:18:34     1:13:01     4:31:35   10:27     4:33:50
4142  Anne Honsa             F4044      172/347       58:20     2:06:46     3:23:08     1:10:30     4:33:37   10:27     4:33:51
4143  Robert Foley           M4044      479/657       59:09     2:06:04     3:19:45     1:09:20     4:29:04   10:27     4:33:53
4144  Steven Boese           M1934    1038/1456       49:26     1:48:13     3:16:13     1:15:27     4:31:40   10:27     4:33:54
4145  Douglas Welder         M1934    1039/1456       47:59     1:44:22     3:08:12     1:24:22     4:32:34   10:27     4:33:54
4146  Beth Ryan              F1934     698/1308       59:12     2:08:19     3:22:41     1:07:32     4:30:12   10:27     4:33:55
4147  James Beeson           M3539      520/714       55:21     2:00:57     3:22:26     1:09:54     4:32:19   10:27     4:33:57
4148  Ron Westbury           M5054      283/424     1:00:24     2:08:46     3:21:25     1:08:08     4:29:33   10:27     4:33:59
4149  Scott Bangs            M1934    1040/1456       58:12     2:07:15     3:21:28     1:08:10     4:29:38   10:28     4:34:00
4150  Ron Firschling         M5054      284/424     1:03:48     2:15:30     3:25:30     1:02:49     4:28:18   10:28     4:34:00
4151  Gary Knutson           M5559      125/225       53:49     2:01:35     3:18:54     1:13:36     4:32:29   10:28     4:34:01
4152  Isaac Townsend         M1934    1041/1456       55:02     1:57:04     3:15:59     1:12:28     4:28:26   10:28     4:34:01
4153  Ariane Lanier          F1934     699/1308     1:03:35     2:12:26     3:25:24     1:03:45     4:29:08   10:28     4:34:02
4154  Maggie Moffatt         F5054       40/129       58:07     2:06:51     3:18:53     1:11:39     4:30:32   10:28     4:34:03
4155  Cathy Costello         F3539      221/410       59:40     2:05:52     3:17:34     1:12:51     4:30:25   10:28     4:34:05
4156  Timothy Meitl          M4044      480/657       52:10     1:56:10     3:15:36     1:17:23     4:32:59   10:28     4:34:06
4157  Jackie Paulsel         F5054       41/129       57:23     2:05:15     3:19:24     1:11:13     4:30:36   10:28     4:34:06
4158  Todd Wakefield         M4044      481/657     1:04:03     2:14:37     3:25:44     1:02:27     4:28:10   10:28     4:34:06
4159  Bethany Fee            F1934     700/1308       58:56     2:05:40     3:18:15     1:11:52     4:30:07   10:28     4:34:06
4160  Kyle Engstrom          M4044      482/657       59:05     2:09:15     3:24:21     1:07:28     4:31:49   10:28     4:34:07
4161  John Rikkola           M5559      126/225       55:23     1:59:39     3:15:12     1:16:32     4:31:44   10:28     4:34:08
4162  Ross Macmullan         M1934    1042/1456     1:03:18     2:11:35     3:21:56     1:05:44     4:27:39   10:28     4:34:10
4163  Richard Dahl           M1934    1043/1456       56:28     2:01:07     3:15:58     1:15:01     4:30:59   10:28     4:34:12
4164  Julie Trudeau          F1934     701/1308       58:28     2:07:26     3:22:18     1:09:18     4:31:36   10:28     4:34:14
4165  Barbara Matthees       F5054       42/129       59:38     2:06:12     3:16:12     1:11:34     4:27:46   10:28     4:34:14
4166  Sheldon Rasmussen      M1934    1044/1456     1:01:47     2:10:53     3:23:09     1:06:12     4:29:21   10:28     4:34:15
4167  Henry Praska           M1934    1045/1456     1:01:27     2:06:25     3:18:42     1:08:57     4:27:39   10:28     4:34:18
4168  Wilmar Sprecher        M6569         7/37       59:23     2:08:40     3:20:59     1:07:19     4:28:18   10:28     4:34:22
4169  Alice Fate             F1934     702/1308     1:01:34     2:10:53     3:26:44     1:04:40     4:31:24   10:28     4:34:24
4170  Sarah Fate             F1934     703/1308     1:01:34     2:10:52     3:26:44     1:04:40     4:31:24   10:28     4:34:24
4171  Michael Hein           M4549      371/541     1:02:28     2:11:58     3:22:40     1:05:47     4:28:27   10:29     4:34:26
4172  Kay Hein               F4044      173/347     1:02:28     2:11:58     3:22:39     1:05:48     4:28:27   10:29     4:34:26
4173  Kimberly Totland       F1934     704/1308       56:56     2:02:00     3:17:24     1:15:17     4:32:40   10:29     4:34:28
4174  Mark Vinall            M3539      521/714       56:03     2:01:55     3:18:29     1:12:31     4:30:59   10:29     4:34:29
4175  Robert Hammerlund      M3539      522/714       52:15     1:55:52     3:15:43     1:16:41     4:32:23   10:29     4:34:29
4176  Shannon Elton          F1934     705/1308     1:00:00     2:11:12     3:24:10     1:08:28     4:32:37   10:29     4:34:32
4177  Wendy Anderson         F4044      174/347       59:59     2:11:23     3:24:10     1:08:27     4:32:37   10:29     4:34:32
4178  Robert Nielsen         M4549      372/541     1:00:24     2:08:20     3:20:06     1:08:49     4:28:55   10:29     4:34:32
4179  Paul Indergaard        M4549      373/541     1:00:50     2:10:33     3:23:54     1:06:43     4:30:36   10:29     4:34:39
4180  Richard Larson         M5054      285/424       58:23     2:06:42     3:18:45     1:10:28     4:29:13   10:29     4:34:41
4181  Jody Schuman           F4044      175/347       55:11     2:02:46     3:20:58     1:09:33     4:30:30   10:29     4:34:41
4182  Michael Hess           M4044      483/657       58:10     2:04:07     3:16:18     1:14:51     4:31:08   10:29     4:34:44
4183  Jan Rohde              F6064         3/24       54:10     2:01:32     3:21:27     1:12:47     4:34:13   10:29     4:34:48
4184  Heather Hiltunen       F1934     706/1308     1:01:46     2:10:53     3:23:09     1:06:46     4:29:54   10:29     4:34:48
4185  David Haugen           M5054      286/424       56:10     1:56:05     3:04:23     1:27:50     4:32:12   10:29     4:34:50
4186  Mark Shepler           M3539      523/714       54:16     1:55:48     3:08:14     1:23:13     4:31:26   10:30     4:34:53
4187  Cheri Berjien          F6064         4/24     1:00:03     2:11:44     3:26:04     1:04:49     4:30:53   10:30     4:34:54
4188  Annaliese Tremble      F1934     707/1308       57:25     2:05:21     3:21:23     1:10:03     4:31:25   10:30     4:34:58
4189  Michael Mahrer         M5559      127/225       55:36     2:00:50     3:16:13     1:12:00     4:28:13   10:30     4:34:58
4190  Caitriona Taylor       F1934     708/1308       56:43     2:00:28     3:16:30     1:15:24     4:31:53   10:30     4:35:00
4191  Sarah Gallagher        F1934     709/1308       59:15     2:06:16     3:21:03     1:10:28     4:31:30   10:30     4:35:01
4192  Tony Johnson           M4044      484/657       58:42     2:07:02     3:23:06     1:09:42     4:32:48   10:30     4:35:02
4193  Marianne Short         F5054       43/129       59:26     2:08:40     3:22:42     1:09:05     4:31:47   10:30     4:35:04
4194  Susan Wenker           F3539      222/410       58:12     2:05:15     3:19:48     1:11:44     4:31:32   10:30     4:35:06
4195  Timothy Toohey         M1934    1046/1456       54:41     1:54:28     3:01:34     1:29:08     4:30:42   10:30     4:35:07
4196  Cindy Deuser           F4549       89/221       55:37     2:04:42     3:21:03     1:11:53     4:32:55   10:30     4:35:07
4197  Artie Stoeke Jr        M3539      524/714     1:00:46     2:07:59     3:19:38     1:09:44     4:29:22   10:30     4:35:08
4198  Steven Roberts         M3539      525/714       57:08     2:00:41     3:19:21     1:13:34     4:32:55   10:30     4:35:09
4199  Paul Mordorski         M5054      287/424       59:08     2:07:40     3:21:53     1:06:55     4:28:48   10:30     4:35:11
4200  Leah Malec             F1934     710/1308     1:00:47     2:10:43     3:23:29     1:08:35     4:32:04   10:30     4:35:17
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4201  Linda Ostrowski        F3539      223/410       59:15     2:08:12     3:26:36     1:08:31     4:35:06   10:31     4:35:19
4202  David Helphrey         M6569         8/37     1:00:49     2:10:33     3:23:57     1:07:21     4:31:18   10:31     4:35:21
4203  Rachel Wilson-Stucke   F1934     711/1308       55:19     1:59:06     3:18:50     1:10:48     4:29:38   10:31     4:35:22
4204  Kryss O'shaughnessy    F3539      224/410       57:17     2:07:41     3:24:34     1:07:54     4:32:27   10:31     4:35:24
4205  Jackie Otway           F5054       44/129       57:36     2:07:11     3:23:27     1:10:09     4:33:35   10:31     4:35:27
4206  Mark Horst             M4549      374/541       54:01     1:57:02     3:18:28     1:16:02     4:34:30   10:31     4:35:30
4207  Theresa Spiering       F3539      225/410       56:58     2:04:34     3:19:50     1:12:11     4:32:00   10:31     4:35:31
4208  Laura Marquette        F1934     712/1308       53:34     2:03:14     3:22:01     1:11:49     4:33:50   10:31     4:35:31
4209  Larry Bohjanen         M5054      288/424       56:55     2:01:52     3:19:04     1:13:55     4:32:59   10:31     4:35:33
4210  Andrea Filby           F1934     713/1308     1:01:59     2:12:34     3:26:06     1:04:32     4:30:37   10:31     4:35:34
4211  Mary Johnson           F4549       90/221     1:02:38     2:12:48     3:23:17     1:08:05     4:31:22   10:31     4:35:35
4212  James Bigelbach        M5054      289/424       56:56     2:02:12     3:17:59     1:15:14     4:33:12   10:31     4:35:35
4213  Brendan Cassidy        M4044      485/657       59:00     2:05:56     3:16:04     1:14:32     4:30:35   10:31     4:35:36
4214  Scott Charleson        M3539      526/714       53:29     1:56:46     3:11:23     1:21:31     4:32:53   10:31     4:35:37
4215  Keith Murphy           M1934    1047/1456       56:43     2:01:16     3:20:40     1:11:39     4:32:19   10:31     4:35:38
4216  Amy Dunning            F4044      176/347     1:01:20     2:10:02     3:23:18     1:07:16     4:30:34   10:31     4:35:41
4217  Christine Anderson     F3539      226/410     1:03:54     2:16:33     3:28:29     1:02:44     4:31:13   10:32     4:35:46
4218  Patricia Mosey         F4044      177/347       55:28     2:02:32     3:18:44     1:14:27     4:33:10   10:32     4:35:46
4219  Anthony Tobias         M5054      290/424     1:05:55     2:14:59     3:22:31     1:07:20     4:29:51   10:32     4:35:51
4220  Danielle Berg          F1934     714/1308       53:07     1:57:40     3:15:37     1:16:06     4:31:43   10:32     4:35:54
4221  Michael Johansen       M4549      375/541       49:58     1:55:36     3:13:30     1:20:37     4:34:06   10:32     4:35:54
4222  Jean Haukaas           F3539      227/410       54:17     1:59:05     3:21:07     1:13:00     4:34:06   10:32     4:35:55
4223  Shelby Horgan          F1934     715/1308       56:17     2:01:36     3:20:47     1:10:55     4:31:42   10:32     4:35:56
4224  Manda Keller           F1934     716/1308     1:01:57     2:14:37     3:27:21     1:03:32     4:30:52   10:32     4:35:59
4225  Rose Ann Muench        F5054       45/129       58:09     2:04:24     3:16:50     1:15:53     4:32:42   10:32     4:36:00
4226  Justin Lohmann         M1934    1048/1456       57:00     2:00:38     3:13:59     1:19:29     4:33:27   10:32     4:36:02
4227  Bonnie Mccullough      F3539      228/410     1:02:35     2:20:20     3:27:37     1:02:44     4:30:20   10:32     4:36:02
4228  Deb Wilding            F4549       91/221     1:02:35     2:20:20     3:27:37     1:02:44     4:30:20   10:32     4:36:02
4229  Gail Berger            F4549       92/221     1:00:01     2:08:34     3:21:25     1:09:27     4:30:51   10:32     4:36:05
4230  Jeanne Kalisch         F1934     717/1308     1:00:24     2:07:31     3:22:23     1:10:37     4:33:00   10:32     4:36:06
4231  Kevin Doyle            M5054      291/424     1:00:22     2:09:10     3:22:43     1:09:01     4:31:43   10:32     4:36:07
4232  Wendy Borchardt        F1934     718/1308     1:00:23     2:09:11     3:22:44     1:09:00     4:31:44   10:32     4:36:07
4233  Kam Hyland             M1934    1049/1456       53:32     1:55:01     3:29:42     1:04:01     4:33:42   10:32     4:36:07
4234  Judy Jacobs            F5054       46/129     1:00:03     2:11:44     3:26:04     1:06:05     4:32:08   10:32     4:36:09
4235  Neal Schroeter         M4549      376/541       56:10     1:59:03     3:12:33     1:20:39     4:33:12   10:32     4:36:09
4236  Clayton Keller         M4549      377/541     1:02:01     2:11:43     3:22:41     1:09:32     4:32:13   10:33     4:36:14
4237  Marsha Scherz          F4044      178/347       55:31     2:00:14     3:21:54     1:11:42     4:33:36   10:33     4:36:15
4238  Jessica Kozarek        F1934     719/1308     1:00:53     2:07:52     3:17:04     1:15:18     4:32:22   10:33     4:36:16
4239  Thomas Flaherty        M4044      486/657       59:41     2:04:51     3:17:35     1:15:38     4:33:12   10:33     4:36:19
4240  Dan Wett               M4549      378/541       53:07     1:58:20     3:17:11     1:17:14     4:34:25   10:33     4:36:25
4241  Naoto Hasegawa         M1934    1050/1456       56:38     2:02:50     3:22:08     1:10:49     4:32:56   10:33     4:36:26
4242  Keith Olson            M3539      527/714       58:30     2:03:01     3:18:47     1:13:19     4:32:05   10:33     4:36:27
4243  Charles Anhut          M4549      379/541       56:19     1:59:34     3:17:17     1:14:26     4:31:42   10:33     4:36:28
4244  Nicholas Bathke        M1218        31/46       56:06     1:53:39     2:59:20     1:31:37     4:30:57   10:33     4:36:34
4245  David Thompson         M1218        32/46       56:05     1:56:21     3:15:00     1:15:56     4:30:55   10:33     4:36:35
4246  Duke Dukich            M6064       52/110     1:00:50     2:09:29     3:22:06     1:13:53     4:35:59   10:33     4:36:35
4247  Timothy Sandor         M5559      128/225       58:33     2:05:27     3:17:06     1:17:26     4:34:32   10:34     4:36:39
4248  Tom Sipe               M5054      292/424       56:48     2:03:10     3:17:11     1:14:38     4:31:48   10:34     4:36:39
4249  Nancy Tokar            F4044      179/347       54:09     1:56:40     3:14:45     1:19:01     4:33:46   10:34     4:36:41
4250  Rick Kennedy           M1934    1051/1456       47:56     1:50:16     3:24:32     1:11:04     4:35:36   10:34     4:36:41
4251  Carol Tebbe            F3539      229/410       56:39     2:02:51     3:22:10     1:11:03     4:33:13   10:34     4:36:42
4252  Karen Sirois           F4044      180/347       57:47     2:05:46     3:26:32     1:07:07     4:33:39   10:34     4:36:42
4253  Edward Stebbins        M1934    1052/1456     1:01:11     2:07:32     3:19:09     1:11:25     4:30:33   10:34     4:36:44
4254  Carrie Gilman          F1934     720/1308     1:00:53     2:07:44     3:20:16     1:12:46     4:33:01   10:34     4:36:45
4255  Jessica Snyders        F1934     721/1308     1:04:59     2:14:44     3:25:24     1:05:18     4:30:41   10:34     4:36:45
4256  William Otto           M6064       53/110       55:49     2:02:16     3:20:15     1:14:08     4:34:23   10:34     4:36:46
4257  Gloria Witte           F4044      181/347       53:16     2:00:14     3:23:44     1:11:06     4:34:49   10:34     4:36:52
4258  Torgrim Hoydahl        M1934    1053/1456       54:05     1:54:41     3:14:02     1:18:12     4:32:13   10:34     4:36:53
4259  Natalie Mcclory        F1934     722/1308     1:03:18     2:15:54     3:27:17     1:05:31     4:32:48   10:34     4:36:54
4260  Kimberly Pavlovich     F3539      230/410       53:10     2:02:21     3:21:46     1:14:32     4:36:17   10:34     4:36:57
4261  William Jackson        M4549      380/541     1:03:33     2:12:40     3:22:30     1:08:01     4:30:30   10:34     4:36:58
4262  Tom Harding            M4044      487/657       52:15     2:00:54     3:20:56     1:15:39     4:36:35   10:34     4:36:59
4263  Wiseman Sikakane       M4044      488/657       54:42     1:55:33     3:12:06     1:19:08     4:31:13   10:34     4:37:00
4264  Dennis Leger           M6064       54/110                                                     4:32:00   10:34     4:37:00
4265  Wade Tate              M3539      528/714     1:00:30     2:08:26     3:21:31     1:10:33     4:32:04   10:34     4:37:00
4266  Nikki Niesley          F3539      231/410     1:00:27     2:08:36     3:23:03     1:09:33     4:32:35   10:34     4:37:00
4267  Brad Doll              M3539      529/714       57:32     2:02:17     3:15:14     1:16:11     4:31:24   10:34     4:37:00
4268  Nicole Slater          F1934     723/1308     1:00:28     2:12:18     3:23:56     1:08:49     4:32:44   10:34     4:37:02
4269  Art Santti             M5559      129/225       53:05     1:53:52     3:03:16     1:30:49     4:34:05   10:34     4:37:03
4270  Mark Andrews           M5054      293/424     1:00:03     2:07:00     3:15:43     1:15:51     4:31:33   10:34     4:37:03
4271  Joseph Huebsch         M3539      530/714       59:42     2:07:02     3:19:07     1:11:36     4:30:42   10:35     4:37:04
4272  Charles Jacoby         M3539      531/714       52:13     1:50:54     3:01:04     1:34:12     4:35:16   10:35     4:37:05
4273  Lee Ziegler            M3539      532/714       58:19     2:04:58     3:20:29     1:13:13     4:33:41   10:35     4:37:05
4274  Mary Ziegler           F1934     724/1308       58:19     2:04:58     3:20:29     1:13:13     4:33:41   10:35     4:37:05
4275  Stephen Sakamoto       M3539      533/714     1:01:09     2:09:39     3:19:43     1:11:33     4:31:15   10:35     4:37:06
4276  Len Josephs            M3539      534/714     1:01:10     2:09:39     3:19:43     1:11:33     4:31:16   10:35     4:37:06
4277  Jennifer Mosier        F1934     725/1308     1:00:23     2:07:40     3:24:32     1:09:10     4:33:41   10:35     4:37:07
4278  Paul Swenson           M1934    1054/1456     1:02:11     2:12:09     3:23:13     1:09:27     4:32:40   10:35     4:37:09
4279  Mike Mcwethy           M1934    1055/1456     1:00:28     2:10:06     3:26:18     1:07:39     4:33:56   10:35     4:37:11
4280  Peter Spencer          M1934    1056/1456       56:33     2:06:11     3:22:23     1:07:39     4:30:01   10:35     4:37:11
4281  Debbra Jacobs-Robinson F5054       47/129     1:02:06     2:11:49     3:22:30     1:10:51     4:33:20   10:35     4:37:14
4282  Krissy Randolph        F1934     726/1308       56:50     2:08:15     3:26:48     1:07:31     4:34:18   10:35     4:37:16
4283  Joel Toews             M1934    1057/1456     1:00:55     2:11:18     3:22:59     1:10:16     4:33:14   10:35     4:37:19
4284  Arthur Johnson         M1934    1058/1456     1:01:04     2:11:08     3:24:24     1:07:56     4:32:20   10:35     4:37:19
4285  Katsuyuki Yamamoto     M4549      381/541       59:27     2:02:45     3:16:33     1:13:54     4:30:26   10:35     4:37:20
4286  Mae Petrangelo         F1934     727/1308     1:01:52     2:10:54     3:22:10     1:11:33     4:33:43   10:35     4:37:20
4287  Kevin Barkema          M3539      535/714       50:48     1:50:58     3:12:57     1:22:25     4:35:22   10:35     4:37:20
4288  Vicki Mcnabney         F5559        12/40     1:00:36     2:08:42     3:22:11     1:11:40     4:33:50   10:35     4:37:21
4289  David Hjellum          M4549      382/541       57:16     2:06:53     3:22:54     1:11:19     4:34:13   10:35     4:37:22
4290  Kimberly Puntel        F1934     728/1308     1:03:18     2:12:56     3:24:52     1:07:52     4:32:44   10:35     4:37:23
4291  William Magowan        M1934    1059/1456       53:40     1:54:57     3:13:21     1:21:45     4:35:06   10:35     4:37:23
4292  Jeffrey Munroe         M1934    1060/1456     1:02:09     2:10:22     3:22:26     1:10:09     4:32:35   10:35     4:37:24
4293  Roberta Woodside       F3539      232/410     1:05:22     2:17:41                             4:31:50   10:35     4:37:24
4294  Jennifer Hoikka        F1934     729/1308       58:54     2:08:41     3:28:45     1:05:52     4:34:37   10:35     4:37:25
4295  Christopher Thompson   M1934    1061/1456       52:59     1:54:57     3:14:07     1:20:40     4:34:46   10:35     4:37:27
4296  John Deuhs             M3539      536/714       58:03     2:02:35     3:19:33     1:14:19     4:33:52   10:35     4:37:27
4297  Kevin Bergeson         M1934    1062/1456     1:04:34     2:16:25     3:28:41     1:05:48     4:34:28   10:35     4:37:29
4298  Ellen Roscher          F1934     730/1308     1:01:17     2:13:08     3:25:24     1:05:49     4:31:12   10:36     4:37:30
4299  Fred Woolman           M6064       55/110       54:22     2:00:01     3:18:57     1:16:32     4:35:29   10:36     4:37:31
4300  Torrey Mcnallan        M1934    1063/1456       58:44     2:07:03     3:20:37     1:13:28     4:34:04   10:36     4:37:32
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4301  Erin Mcnallan          F1934     731/1308       58:44     2:07:03     3:20:37     1:13:27     4:34:04   10:36     4:37:32
4302  Kendra Blount          F1934     732/1308       57:13     2:04:49     3:20:59     1:14:07     4:35:05   10:36     4:37:34
4303  Wayne Nelson           M3539      537/714       56:59     2:02:05     3:15:36     1:18:52     4:34:27   10:36     4:37:34
4304  Beth Green             F3539      233/410       58:26     2:09:42     3:21:34     1:12:45     4:34:19   10:36     4:37:35
4305  Darrin Kibel           M3539      538/714       58:28     2:09:44     3:21:38     1:12:43     4:34:21   10:36     4:37:35
4306  Jeffrey Decker         M1934    1064/1456       58:04     2:01:38     3:18:57     1:13:56     4:32:52   10:36     4:37:36
4307  Nick Boisen            M1934    1065/1456       59:30     2:08:07     3:21:28     1:10:45     4:32:13   10:36     4:37:37
4308  Joe Langlois           M4549      383/541       56:46     2:01:39     3:17:09     1:17:25     4:34:34   10:36     4:37:37
4309  Freddie Morris         M4044      489/657       55:25     1:59:22     3:12:32     1:22:31     4:35:02   10:36     4:37:37
4310  Stanley Soderquist     M5559      130/225       59:32     2:07:15     3:21:12     1:11:13     4:32:25   10:36     4:37:40
4311  Brian Bergstedt        M3539      539/714       54:30     2:00:05     3:15:54     1:18:14     4:34:07   10:36     4:37:40
4312  Natalie Zitnak         F1218        14/40       59:30     2:08:07     3:21:29     1:10:52     4:32:21   10:36     4:37:44
4313  Erin Hansen            F1934     733/1308     1:01:45     2:12:00     3:26:14     1:08:34     4:34:48   10:36     4:37:45
4314  Kristy Lehman          F1934     734/1308     1:01:45     2:12:00     3:26:14     1:08:34     4:34:48   10:36     4:37:46
4315  Anne Myer-Ruppel       F4549       93/221       59:27     2:09:59     3:23:45     1:10:42     4:34:27   10:36     4:37:48
4316  Karen Cherewatuk       F4549       94/221       59:27     2:09:59     3:23:43     1:10:43     4:34:26   10:36     4:37:48
4317  Sharon Johnson         F4044      182/347     1:01:09     2:10:14     3:26:36     1:07:38     4:34:13   10:36     4:37:50
4318  Joe Hoff               M5054      294/424     1:01:08     2:10:13     3:26:35     1:07:39     4:34:13   10:36     4:37:51
4319  Doug Weihe             M3539      540/714       48:44     1:50:25     3:10:42     1:26:05     4:36:47   10:36     4:37:53
4320  Jennifer Rogers        F3539      234/410     1:03:17     2:12:24     3:25:42     1:06:20     4:32:01   10:36     4:37:54
4321  Nicole Johnson         F1934     735/1308     1:03:16     2:12:24     3:25:41     1:06:20     4:32:01   10:36     4:37:54
4322  Brian Kivel            M1934    1066/1456     1:00:49     2:09:46     3:20:42     1:13:38     4:34:19   10:36     4:37:54
4323  Jason Bretz            M1934    1067/1456       52:11     1:52:14     3:14:10     1:21:57     4:36:06   10:37     4:37:58
4324  Gail Gustafson         F3539      235/410     1:01:41     2:12:52     3:26:54     1:07:08     4:34:01   10:37     4:38:01
4325  Kathryn Miller         F4549       95/221     1:04:04     2:17:09                             4:33:57   10:37     4:38:02
4326  Mary Jo Decathelineau  F4044      183/347     1:04:33     2:16:54     3:28:27     1:04:46     4:33:13   10:37     4:38:02
4327  Rick Impola            M4549      384/541     1:04:02     2:13:55     3:24:00     1:07:12     4:31:11   10:37     4:38:04
4328  Jeffrey Varner         M4549      385/541       56:40     2:00:08     3:11:23     1:24:07     4:35:29   10:37     4:38:05
4329  Matthew Staehling      M3539      541/714       54:06     2:02:49     3:21:26     1:14:35     4:36:01   10:37     4:38:07
4330  Sherwood Olson         M1934    1068/1456     1:02:28     2:11:55     3:24:54     1:09:15     4:34:08   10:37     4:38:08
4331  Lon Church             M4044      490/657       58:28     2:03:26     3:17:01     1:17:32     4:34:33   10:37     4:38:09
4332  Robert Schmidt         M4549      386/541       58:02     2:00:15     3:17:56     1:14:51     4:32:47   10:37     4:38:10
4333  Shannon Brekke         F1934     736/1308     1:04:24     2:12:25     3:22:46     1:09:09     4:31:55   10:37     4:38:12
4334  John Capouch           M4044      491/657     1:01:44     2:11:20     3:28:19     1:05:53     4:34:12   10:37     4:38:12
4335  Brenda Beltz           F1934     737/1308     1:04:25     2:12:24     3:22:46     1:09:10     4:31:55   10:37     4:38:12
4336  Michael Hennessy       M5559      131/225       57:58     2:06:00     3:21:18     1:15:32     4:36:49   10:37     4:38:12
4337  Sheryl Keeley          F3539      236/410       59:20     2:08:02     3:23:12     1:11:45     4:34:57   10:37     4:38:13
4338  Wayne Jensen           M4549      387/541       55:35     2:03:30     3:19:30     1:18:20     4:37:50   10:37     4:38:15
4339  Kristina Klockars      F1934     738/1308       52:36     2:02:24     3:21:09     1:15:27     4:36:36   10:37     4:38:15
4340  Jan Taylor             F4044      184/347       59:13     2:12:55     3:27:08     1:05:09     4:32:17   10:37     4:38:15
4341  Ryan Arnoldy           M1934    1069/1456       56:25     1:57:39     3:12:18     1:23:20     4:35:37   10:37     4:38:16
4342  Gwendolyn Freed        F4044      185/347       56:30     2:00:55     3:14:12     1:21:40     4:35:52   10:37     4:38:19
4343  Rena Willardson        F1934     739/1308       54:36     2:00:50     3:17:37     1:17:10     4:34:46   10:37     4:38:19
4344  Jeremy Lenz            M1934    1070/1456     1:01:43     2:12:03     3:23:31     1:09:13     4:32:43   10:37     4:38:20
4345  Gwen Horter            F1934     740/1308     1:02:34     2:17:02                             4:33:18   10:37     4:38:20
4346  Masahiro Sugii         M4549      388/541       59:24     2:02:45     3:16:32     1:14:57     4:31:28   10:37     4:38:22
4347  Brian Seybert          M4549      389/541       59:54     2:07:51     3:21:53     1:10:58     4:32:51   10:38     4:38:24
4348  Kristin Sandborg       F1934     741/1308     1:02:23     2:10:47     3:26:33     1:09:05     4:35:37   10:38     4:38:24
4349  Paige Bellig-Strand    F3539      237/410     1:02:21     2:10:47     3:26:33     1:09:04     4:35:37   10:38     4:38:24
4350  Brian Mccaffrey        M4044      492/657       47:18     1:42:22     2:50:48     1:46:32     4:37:19   10:38     4:38:25
4351  Matthew Orourke        M3539      542/714       58:43     2:02:55     3:19:53     1:15:47     4:35:39   10:38     4:38:26
4352  Daniel Lee             M1934    1071/1456       57:55     2:04:24     3:19:26     1:16:58     4:36:24   10:38     4:38:26
4353  Suzanne Cota           F1934     742/1308     1:03:47     2:14:10                             4:32:27   10:38     4:38:26
4354  Sarah Hansen           F1934     743/1308       59:39     2:06:28     3:20:03     1:12:15     4:32:17   10:38     4:38:27
4355  John Anderson          M6064       56/110       52:49     1:51:43     3:07:57     1:30:11     4:38:07   10:38     4:38:28
4356  Lisa Lind              F1934     744/1308     1:01:07     2:10:30     3:25:16     1:08:14     4:33:30   10:38     4:38:30
4357  Lacosta Dudley         F1934     745/1308       49:43     1:51:14     3:14:58     1:22:55     4:37:52   10:38     4:38:31
4358  Peggy Rubalcaba        F4044      186/347       58:55     2:08:45     3:26:00     1:07:30     4:33:29   10:38     4:38:32
4359  Michael Anderson       M4044      493/657       52:13     1:57:17     3:18:36     1:18:07     4:36:43   10:38     4:38:33
4360  Shelley Bragelman      F3539      238/410       57:23     2:04:45     3:20:09     1:15:22     4:35:31   10:38     4:38:33
4361  Chris Mewes            M1934    1072/1456     1:02:04     2:09:03     3:25:17     1:08:04     4:33:21   10:38     4:38:34
4362  Jonathan Drewes        M1934    1073/1456       58:06     2:02:42     3:17:03     1:17:16     4:34:19   10:38     4:38:34
4363  Margaret Huber         F4044      187/347       59:26     2:09:58     3:23:45     1:11:29     4:35:13   10:38     4:38:35
4364  Lloyd Vanderwaak       M4549      390/541       56:50     2:01:53     3:20:04     1:15:24     4:35:28   10:38     4:38:36
4365  Ted Braggans           M6064       57/110     1:00:40     2:08:24     3:19:19     1:13:46     4:33:04   10:38     4:38:37
4366  Genevieve Dobos        F1934     746/1308     1:01:34     2:11:40     3:26:28     1:07:40     4:34:08   10:38     4:38:37
4367  Michael Schmidt        M5054      295/424     1:02:37     2:13:23     3:27:24     1:09:00     4:36:24   10:38     4:38:37
4368  Anne Grendahl          F1934     747/1308       57:11     1:59:38     3:24:48     1:11:37     4:36:24   10:38     4:38:38
4369  Agnes Maloney          F1934     748/1308     1:01:21     2:10:43     3:25:17     1:09:32     4:34:48   10:38     4:38:38
4370  Daniel Grendahl        M1934    1074/1456       57:13     1:59:39     3:24:49     1:11:37     4:36:25   10:38     4:38:38
4371  Amanda Thooft          F1934     749/1308       58:20     2:05:34     3:23:06     1:11:32     4:34:38   10:38     4:38:41
4372  Sarah Hammerlund       F1934     750/1308       58:07     2:05:39     3:19:39     1:15:33     4:35:11   10:38     4:38:42
4373  David Wollak           M1934    1075/1456       50:25     1:56:28     3:25:51     1:12:15     4:38:05   10:38     4:38:43
4374  Keith Jullie           M1934    1076/1456     1:00:30     2:09:52     3:24:27     1:11:05     4:35:31   10:38     4:38:43
4375  Delesa Boley           F4549       96/221     1:00:27     2:17:04                             4:33:06   10:38     4:38:47
4376  Shelley Anderson       F3539      239/410       56:14     2:06:24     3:25:23     1:10:47     4:36:10   10:38     4:38:47
4377  Julie Hause            F4044      188/347     1:04:51     2:15:16     3:28:24     1:06:42     4:35:06   10:38     4:38:48
4378  Kris Nicholson         F4044      189/347       56:55     2:04:19     3:20:07     1:16:23     4:36:29   10:39     4:38:50
4379  Josh Woodrum           M1934    1077/1456       57:40     2:03:24     3:18:07     1:16:57     4:35:04   10:39     4:38:51
4380  Liz Wahlberg           F5559        13/40     1:02:09     2:09:21     3:22:34     1:13:24     4:35:58   10:39     4:38:52
4381  Mary Morehouse         F3539      240/410     1:01:52     2:14:29     3:26:12     1:09:52     4:36:04   10:39     4:38:53
4382  Mary Conlon            F4549       97/221       59:13     2:08:08     3:23:18     1:12:00     4:35:17   10:39     4:38:54
4383  Leeann Johnson         F3539      241/410       55:00     1:59:17     3:21:07     1:13:28     4:34:34   10:39     4:38:54
4384  Daniel Keys            M1934    1078/1456       48:43     2:00:15     3:24:46     1:12:05     4:36:51   10:39     4:38:54
4385  Jolene Banttari        F1934     751/1308     1:01:16     2:12:54     3:28:17     1:06:43     4:34:59   10:39     4:38:55
4386  Erica Pisciotto        F1934     752/1308       57:12     2:08:17     3:26:16     1:09:58     4:36:14   10:39     4:38:57
4387  Larry Hoag             M5054      296/424       55:15     2:04:33     3:24:07     1:14:35     4:38:41   10:39     4:39:03
4388  Chad Masche            M1934    1079/1456     1:03:45     2:14:39     3:27:53     1:06:20     4:34:13   10:39     4:39:03
4389  Roman Hernandez        M1934    1080/1456     1:03:45     2:14:40     3:27:53     1:06:21     4:34:13   10:39     4:39:03
4390  Kipton Solmonson       M1934    1081/1456       56:21     1:58:00     2:59:06     1:36:49     4:35:54   10:39     4:39:03
4391  Nicki Wright           F1934     753/1308       58:20     2:01:58     3:14:28     1:20:24     4:34:51   10:39     4:39:04
4392  Theodore Davis         M4044      494/657     1:06:30     2:18:33                             4:32:11   10:39     4:39:04
4393  Shawn Billing          M1934    1082/1456       57:49     2:04:44     3:22:41     1:11:55     4:34:35   10:39     4:39:05
4394  Leasha Henriksen       F1934     754/1308     1:01:36     2:11:24     3:24:32     1:08:26     4:32:58   10:39     4:39:06
4395  Miranda Weber          F1934     755/1308     1:01:36     2:11:24     3:24:31     1:08:27     4:32:58   10:39     4:39:06
4396  Serai Abraham          M5054      297/424       56:49     2:10:11     3:24:10     1:09:26     4:33:36   10:39     4:39:07
4397  Darci Stiff            F4549       98/221       59:13     2:10:11     3:25:49     1:09:59     4:35:48   10:39     4:39:08
4398  Michael Stiff          M5054      298/424       59:13     2:10:11     3:25:49     1:09:59     4:35:48   10:39     4:39:09
4399  Steven Kagol           M5559      132/225     1:02:34     2:15:27                             4:34:34   10:39     4:39:09
4400  Dianne Weaver          F4549       99/221       55:50     2:01:07     3:23:17     1:12:55     4:36:11   10:39     4:39:10
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4401  Sally Geisler          F1934     756/1308       55:24     2:00:11     3:22:57     1:13:41     4:36:37   10:39     4:39:10
4402  Cathy Popp             F4044      190/347       56:50     2:04:28     3:21:43     1:15:50     4:37:32   10:39     4:39:11
4403  Pauline Osala          F4044      191/347       57:36     2:03:17     3:19:41     1:14:16     4:33:57   10:39     4:39:11
4404  Beth Kylander          F1218        15/40       57:38     2:03:19     3:19:44     1:14:16     4:33:59   10:39     4:39:11
4405  Tom Wallschlaeger      M5559      133/225       58:08     2:02:57     3:18:16     1:17:20     4:35:35   10:39     4:39:13
4406  Marlon Rodriguez       M1934    1083/1456       54:55     1:57:14     3:10:01     1:26:19     4:36:19   10:39     4:39:14
4407  Craig Oslin            M5054      299/424       55:07     1:59:48     3:18:13     1:17:57     4:36:10   10:40     4:39:20
4408  Daniel Keeley          M3539      543/714       59:19     2:08:02     3:23:12     1:12:55     4:36:07   10:40     4:39:23
4409  Seth Gilbert           M1934    1084/1456       58:01     2:03:43     3:17:27     1:15:46     4:33:13   10:40     4:39:23
4410  Shahram Nikpay         M5559      134/225       55:34     2:02:32     3:19:59     1:13:33     4:33:32   10:40     4:39:24
4411  Richard Kellogg        M1934    1085/1456       57:04     2:04:17     3:20:48     1:16:06     4:36:53   10:40     4:39:26
4412  Justin Wicks           M1934    1086/1456     1:01:52     2:06:00     3:19:48     1:14:16     4:34:04   10:40     4:39:28
4413  Kevin Curley           M1934    1087/1456       57:02     2:01:06     3:17:57     1:16:15     4:34:12   10:40     4:39:30
4414  James Curley           M1934    1088/1456       57:03     2:01:06     3:17:58     1:16:16     4:34:13   10:40     4:39:31
4415  Kevin Haydon           M3539      544/714       49:22     1:47:23     3:11:45     1:25:33     4:37:18   10:40     4:39:34
4416  James Wetherbee        M1934    1089/1456       53:13     2:00:20     3:23:20     1:14:01     4:37:20   10:40     4:39:35
4417  Bryan Paulson          M1934    1090/1456       54:24     1:56:46     3:18:00     1:18:47     4:36:46   10:40     4:39:38
4418  Stephen Nelson         M3539      545/714     1:00:07     2:08:22     3:21:24     1:14:42     4:36:05   10:41     4:39:41
4419  Melissa Sorenson       F1934     757/1308     1:01:33     2:12:22     3:23:59     1:11:33     4:35:31   10:41     4:39:43
4420  Andrea Sorenson        F1934     758/1308     1:01:33     2:12:21     3:23:57     1:11:35     4:35:31   10:41     4:39:43
4421  Paula Sorenson         F4549      100/221     1:01:34     2:12:22                             4:35:32   10:41     4:39:43
4422  Gail Musolf            F3539      242/410     1:02:59     2:15:21     3:29:14     1:06:45     4:35:58   10:41     4:39:47
4423  Brock Davis            M1934    1091/1456       50:26     1:52:42     3:15:22     1:23:15     4:38:37   10:41     4:39:52
4424  Larry Buchholz         M6064       58/110       56:42     2:02:34     3:17:29     1:19:04     4:36:33   10:41     4:39:58
4425  Jim Turner             M5054      300/424       59:50     2:09:08     3:23:09     1:13:15     4:36:23   10:41     4:40:01
4426  Laurie Stalling        F4549      101/221     1:00:25     2:07:39     3:20:52     1:15:45     4:36:36   10:41     4:40:02
4427  Mark Hanna             M1934    1092/1456     1:02:00     2:14:02     3:26:21     1:08:23     4:34:44   10:41     4:40:03
4428  Elizabeth Hassler      F4044      192/347       56:51     2:09:04     3:25:22     1:11:45     4:37:07   10:41     4:40:03
4429  Robert Robuck          M3539      546/714     1:00:31     2:12:00     3:25:28     1:09:35     4:35:03   10:41     4:40:04
4430  Mollie Mccollum        F1934     759/1308     1:00:54     2:11:11     3:28:09     1:07:41     4:35:50   10:42     4:40:08
4431  Daniel Pelayo-Jimenez  M1934    1093/1456     1:09:05     2:17:40                             4:34:28   10:42     4:40:12
4432  Saskia Jacobse         F3539      243/410     1:01:00     2:10:05     3:24:53     1:11:40     4:36:32   10:42     4:40:15
4433  Donna Bolen            F4549      102/221     1:02:07     2:11:51     3:24:15     1:12:09     4:36:23   10:42     4:40:17
4434  Michael Mccarthy       M4044      495/657     1:05:00     2:16:50     3:27:30     1:09:48     4:37:17   10:42     4:40:20
4435  Jennifer Ahonen        F1934     760/1308       57:53     2:07:59     3:26:58     1:09:56     4:36:54   10:42     4:40:24
4436  Alissa Kness           F1934     761/1308       59:24     2:11:57     3:27:45     1:07:11     4:34:56   10:42     4:40:27
4437  Bruce Kness            M5054      301/424       59:23     2:11:58     3:27:45     1:07:11     4:34:56   10:42     4:40:27
4438  Jane Bowman            F1934     762/1308       58:50     2:06:43     3:24:57     1:11:19     4:36:16   10:42     4:40:29
4439  Lindsey Heiserman      F1934     763/1308       53:41     1:58:06     3:19:23     1:20:16     4:39:39   10:42     4:40:30
4440  Donald Devyey          M5054      302/424     1:02:52     2:10:33     3:24:09     1:10:11     4:34:19   10:42     4:40:30
4441  Karl Klein             M4549      391/541       53:42     1:56:22     3:14:35     1:21:58     4:36:32   10:42     4:40:31
4442  Mariah Phipps          F1934     764/1308       58:32     2:07:35     3:25:05     1:11:45     4:36:50   10:42     4:40:31
4443  Susan Gaertner         F4549      103/221     1:00:10     2:09:52     3:22:24     1:12:16     4:34:39   10:42     4:40:32
4444  Michelle Ott           F1934     765/1308       55:46     2:03:28     3:22:44     1:12:48     4:35:31   10:42     4:40:33
4445  David Apel             M3539      547/714       58:31     2:06:28     3:21:53     1:15:40     4:37:33   10:43     4:40:35
4446  Kristine Reynolds      F3539      244/410     1:02:33     2:11:17     3:24:41     1:11:05     4:35:45   10:43     4:40:35
4447  Karyn Peterson         F3539      245/410       58:43     2:07:19     3:21:46     1:13:44     4:35:29   10:43     4:40:36
4448  Margaret Baron         F3539      246/410     1:06:53     2:21:38                             4:34:53   10:43     4:40:39
4449  Jennifer Gulbrandson   F1934     766/1308       55:50     2:03:34     3:19:19     1:19:19     4:38:38   10:43     4:40:40
4450  Mohammed Zaatari       M3539      548/714     1:03:21     2:15:19     3:29:26     1:07:09     4:36:34   10:43     4:40:43
4451  Derek Carlson          M3539      549/714       58:34     2:07:49     3:21:18     1:13:58     4:35:16   10:43     4:40:43
4452  Dana Duppong           F1934     767/1308       57:44     2:07:38     3:24:57     1:12:32     4:37:29   10:43     4:40:45
4453  Erin Fuchs             F1934     768/1308                             3:06:16     1:34:31     4:40:46   10:43     4:40:46
4454  Timothy Thoma          M4044      496/657       56:46     1:59:39     3:18:38     1:19:28     4:38:06   10:43     4:40:47
4455  Michael Landrus        M3539      550/714       58:24     2:03:40     3:20:09     1:15:51     4:35:59   10:43     4:40:47
4456  Jim Larson             M5054      303/424       58:01     1:59:08     3:14:10     1:21:17     4:35:27   10:43     4:40:51
4457  A Manetti              M70UP         3/18     1:00:28     2:10:31     3:27:19     1:10:29     4:37:48   10:43     4:40:55
4458  Christina Soule        F1934     769/1308     1:01:38     2:09:44                             4:29:32   10:43     4:40:56
4459  Joshua Johnson         M1934    1094/1456       58:43     2:06:34     3:21:22     1:14:05     4:35:26   10:43     4:40:57
4460  Justin Rezac           M1934    1095/1456       52:53     1:59:12     3:17:37     1:17:51     4:35:27   10:43     4:40:57
4461  Erica Hanson           F1934     770/1308     1:01:22     2:11:59     3:25:39     1:09:08     4:34:46   10:43     4:40:58
4462  Christina Jacobson     F1934     771/1308     1:01:16     2:16:06     3:28:12     1:09:13     4:37:24   10:43     4:40:58
4463  Beth Ryan              F1934     772/1308     1:05:08     2:18:59                             4:36:46   10:43     4:40:59
4464  Jennifer Williamson    F1934     773/1308     1:01:20     2:11:25     3:27:34     1:09:26     4:37:00   10:43     4:40:59
4465  Haim Strasbourger      M3539      551/714       52:14     1:54:46     3:06:12     1:23:34     4:29:45   10:44     4:41:05
4466  Aaron Minkel           M4044      497/657       51:57     1:55:43     3:18:57     1:21:26     4:40:23   10:44     4:41:06
4467  Laurie Kuster-Overn    F3539      247/410       58:42     2:09:45     3:29:25     1:10:18     4:39:42   10:44     4:41:07
4468  Lindsey Gregg          F1934     774/1308       51:37     1:57:23     3:19:31     1:20:05     4:39:36   10:44     4:41:09
4469  Kari Forslund          F3539      248/410     1:02:03     2:12:46     3:27:37     1:09:36     4:37:12   10:44     4:41:10
4470  Thomas Kalis           M5054      304/424       57:22     2:06:25     3:23:09     1:14:46     4:37:55   10:44     4:41:14
4471  Russel Viker           M4044      498/657       53:57     1:57:40     3:18:31     1:20:49     4:39:20   10:44     4:41:15
4472  Steven Warndahl        M1934    1096/1456       52:57     1:52:48     3:17:18     1:23:26     4:40:43   10:44     4:41:15
4473  Thomas Montgomery      M3539      552/714       58:50     2:07:38     3:27:00     1:10:38     4:37:37   10:44     4:41:19
4474  Rebecca Moritz         F1934     775/1308       59:05     2:11:32     3:27:46     1:09:21     4:37:07   10:44     4:41:20
4475  Tammy Carver           F3539      249/410       59:06     2:11:32     3:27:46     1:09:22     4:37:07   10:44     4:41:20
4476  Matthew Lichty         M1934    1097/1456       55:30     2:02:21     3:23:59     1:13:29     4:37:27   10:44     4:41:24
4477  Bill Moody             M3539      553/714       59:13     2:08:05     3:24:34     1:13:37     4:38:10   10:44     4:41:25
4478  Paul Seymour           M3539      554/714       57:21     2:02:50     3:20:56     1:17:15     4:38:11   10:44     4:41:25
4479  Randy Dehmer           M1934    1098/1456       51:30     1:53:56     3:18:51     1:20:48     4:39:38   10:45     4:41:26
4480  Kevin Whelan           M4549      392/541       58:01     2:04:49     3:22:15     1:15:39     4:37:53   10:45     4:41:26
4481  Kathryn Fast           F4044      193/347       57:48     2:05:47     3:24:48     1:13:36     4:38:24   10:45     4:41:27
4482  Timothy Erickson       M4549      393/541       59:16     2:09:16     3:24:31     1:13:26     4:37:56   10:45     4:41:27
4483  Nancy Amerman          F4549      104/221       58:40     2:08:27     3:23:44     1:14:25     4:38:09   10:45     4:41:30
4484  Carolyn Klecker        F1934     776/1308     1:00:42     2:09:46     3:24:52     1:11:37     4:36:28   10:45     4:41:35
4485  Douglas Osborn         M4044      499/657       51:47     1:51:56     3:12:38     1:28:35     4:41:12   10:45     4:41:35
4486  Cathy Lindblad         F1934     777/1308     1:00:41     2:09:46     3:24:51     1:11:37     4:36:28   10:45     4:41:35
4487  Daniel Reitsma         M1934    1099/1456       58:11     2:08:11     3:23:01     1:13:59     4:36:59   10:45     4:41:36
4488  Christopher Standlie   M3539      555/714       58:34     2:05:25     3:18:57     1:17:31     4:36:28   10:45     4:41:37
4489  Krista Bianchi-Rossi   F1934     778/1308       51:53     1:55:02     3:21:59     1:18:30     4:40:28   10:45     4:41:37
4490  Bryan Skjoldal         M4044      500/657       54:09     2:00:11     3:22:29     1:13:15     4:35:43   10:45     4:41:37
4491  Brad Osterbauer        M4549      394/541       55:12     2:03:27     3:23:47     1:15:37     4:39:23   10:45     4:41:37
4492  Diane Johnson          F5559        14/40     1:00:41     2:13:46     3:27:53     1:10:16     4:38:09   10:45     4:41:38
4493  Jeff Deltgen           M4549      395/541     1:00:55     2:08:39     3:22:07     1:13:43     4:35:49   10:45     4:41:38
4494  Bob Johnson            M4044      501/657     1:01:56     2:13:18                             4:37:31   10:45     4:41:38
4495  Charles Johnson        M5054      305/424     1:01:57     2:13:18                             4:37:31   10:45     4:41:39
4496  Chad Hare              M1934    1100/1456       58:09     2:04:52     3:18:41     1:19:29     4:38:09   10:45     4:41:39
4497  Matthew Plowman        M3539      556/714       58:09     2:05:09     3:20:31     1:18:41     4:39:12   10:45     4:41:39
4498  Mark Pedersen          M1934    1101/1456     1:01:59     2:08:39     3:19:35     1:16:32     4:36:07   10:45     4:41:40
4499  Clayton Dollerschell   M5054      306/424     1:01:38     2:13:18     3:28:53     1:07:32     4:36:24   10:45     4:41:41
4500  Janelle Dollerschell   F4549      105/221     1:01:39     2:13:18     3:28:53     1:07:32     4:36:24   10:45     4:41:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4501  Michael Ferch          M4044      502/657       53:00     1:58:22     3:28:35     1:11:08     4:39:42   10:45     4:41:42
4502  James Koivu            M1934    1102/1456     1:00:28     2:08:35     3:17:13     1:21:17     4:38:29   10:45     4:41:43
4503  Angela Maney           F1934     779/1308       54:24     2:08:36     3:28:12     1:10:33     4:38:45   10:45     4:41:44
4504  Courtney Allen         F1934     780/1308       58:20     2:11:55                             4:39:18   10:45     4:41:50
4505  Karen Zwolenski        F4044      194/347       59:14     2:04:21     3:11:53     1:25:17     4:37:10   10:45     4:41:51
4506  Meg Heydt              F1934     781/1308     1:01:32     2:11:29     3:27:42     1:11:21     4:39:02   10:46     4:41:52
4507  Jonathan Rydberg       M1934    1103/1456     1:00:09     2:08:46     3:25:40     1:09:58     4:35:38   10:46     4:41:52
4508  Marvin Bloch           M3539      557/714       56:14     1:59:03     3:21:29     1:17:14     4:38:43   10:46     4:41:53
4509  Eric Kneer             M1934    1104/1456     1:00:24     2:10:29     3:25:40     1:10:10     4:35:50   10:46     4:41:54
4510  Paul Munck             M4549      396/541       57:45     2:04:07     3:17:52     1:19:39     4:37:30   10:46     4:41:54
4511  Camiel Dhooge Iii      M1934    1105/1456     1:00:31     2:09:04     3:24:09     1:12:31     4:36:40   10:46     4:41:55
4512  Kristin Dhooge         F1934     782/1308     1:00:31     2:09:05     3:24:09     1:12:32     4:36:40   10:46     4:41:55
4513  James Berry            M4549      397/541       59:48     2:06:16     3:21:30     1:13:57     4:35:27   10:46     4:41:55
4514  Steven Thompson        M1934    1106/1456       58:14     2:02:47     3:17:54     1:19:00     4:36:53   10:46     4:41:57
4515  Craig Nelson           M1934    1107/1456       58:14     2:02:46     3:17:53     1:19:00     4:36:53   10:46     4:41:57
4516  Andrew Woodard         M4044      503/657     1:00:22     2:10:45     3:26:29     1:10:34     4:37:03   10:46     4:42:00
4517  Ralph Mondor           M70UP         4/18       56:54     2:02:30     3:22:37     1:15:46     4:38:22   10:46     4:42:00
4518  Jeanette Zaczkowski    F5054       48/129       59:34     2:08:16     3:22:42     1:15:30     4:38:12   10:46     4:42:01
4519  Drew Gottfried         M1934    1108/1456     1:11:48     2:20:18                             4:35:26   10:46     4:42:04
4520  Larry Brown            M3539      558/714       58:44     2:04:17     3:22:07     1:16:07     4:38:14   10:46     4:42:04
4521  Lisa Fast              F3539      250/410       58:11     2:05:55     3:25:37     1:12:35     4:38:11   10:46     4:42:04
4522  David Josephs          M3539      559/714     1:01:02     2:10:35     3:25:44     1:12:22     4:38:05   10:46     4:42:04
4523  Lee Fassett            M6064       59/110       55:40     1:59:02     3:10:57     1:20:22     4:31:18   10:46     4:42:05
4524  Ken Best               M6064       60/110       54:01     2:04:46     3:25:30     1:15:00     4:40:29   10:46     4:42:06
4525  Jody Olson             M4549      398/541       53:27     1:55:26     3:17:47     1:21:47     4:39:33   10:46     4:42:08
4526  Rick Nelson            M4549      399/541       59:54     2:08:54     3:26:21     1:11:32     4:37:52   10:46     4:42:10
4527  Laura Mortenson        F1934     783/1308       56:44     2:00:11     3:23:29     1:16:01     4:39:30   10:46     4:42:10
4528  Mark Swiontek          M1934    1109/1456       49:37     1:43:24     2:53:58     1:45:49     4:39:47   10:46     4:42:13
4529  Kimberly Morgan        F1934     784/1308     1:02:13     2:11:39     3:23:35     1:14:52     4:38:26   10:46     4:42:13
4530  Terrence Peters        M4044      504/657       59:03     2:08:39     3:25:41     1:14:24     4:40:05   10:46     4:42:15
4531  Nicholas Siltanen      M1934    1110/1456     1:05:06     2:13:07     3:26:49     1:08:57     4:35:45   10:46     4:42:16
4532  Ann Brice              F3539      251/410     1:01:13     2:15:49     3:30:25     1:08:35     4:38:59   10:46     4:42:17
4533  Sarah Ames             F3539      252/410       58:41     2:08:53     3:27:38     1:11:26     4:39:04   10:46     4:42:18
4534  Pamela Welti           F3539      253/410     1:00:12     2:11:29     3:27:15     1:08:37     4:35:52   10:47     4:42:18
4535  Clay Erickson          M1934    1111/1456     1:01:01     2:10:27     3:24:32     1:12:45     4:37:17   10:47     4:42:21
4536  Mitchell Haag          M1934    1112/1456       57:12     2:03:01     3:22:05     1:14:26     4:36:30   10:47     4:42:21
4537  Paul Hanson            M4044      505/657       57:16     2:04:48     3:25:04     1:12:58     4:38:02   10:47     4:42:21
4538  Tobias Lehtipalo       M1934    1113/1456     1:03:51     2:15:56     3:29:18     1:08:18     4:37:35   10:47     4:42:21
4539  Amy Schnitzler         F3539      254/410       53:33     1:59:14     3:20:04     1:20:19     4:40:23   10:47     4:42:21
4540  Mj Hamersma            M1934    1114/1456       51:59     1:56:00     3:21:39     1:17:07     4:38:46   10:47     4:42:22
4541  Sean Royster           M1934    1115/1456       56:29     1:59:19     3:15:26     1:23:18     4:38:44   10:47     4:42:23
4542  Benjamin Bernard       M1934    1116/1456     1:01:37     2:11:10     3:27:00     1:10:43     4:37:43   10:47     4:42:25
4543  Zachary Ryan           M1934    1117/1456     1:05:42     2:17:27                             4:35:32   10:47     4:42:25
4544  Meg Harem              F1934     785/1308       56:44     2:09:01     3:28:36     1:11:07     4:39:42   10:47     4:42:28
4545  Pete Mcginnis          M3539      560/714     1:04:06     2:13:48     3:25:52     1:14:20     4:40:12   10:47     4:42:28
4546  Anne Ducharme          F1934     786/1308     1:00:15     2:11:31     3:28:17     1:09:41     4:37:57   10:47     4:42:28
4547  Mark Ducharme          M4549      400/541     1:00:15     2:11:28     3:28:15     1:09:41     4:37:56   10:47     4:42:29
4548  John Pahl              M1934    1118/1456       56:10     2:02:09     3:24:33     1:14:39     4:39:12   10:47     4:42:29
4549  Michael Breeden        M3539      561/714     1:03:55     2:16:34     3:28:32     1:09:26     4:37:57   10:47     4:42:30
4550  Chae Gauer             F5054       49/129     1:00:45     2:14:01     3:25:54     1:09:30     4:35:24   10:47     4:42:33
4551  Ranaye Neudauer        F1934     787/1308     1:03:56     2:16:14     3:28:31     1:09:31     4:38:01   10:47     4:42:33
4552  Samuel Hall            M1218        33/46     1:00:13     2:11:09     3:26:23     1:12:50     4:39:12   10:47     4:42:34
4553  Bill Hayes             M5054      307/424     1:03:11     2:13:37     3:29:22     1:09:11     4:38:32   10:47     4:42:35
4554  Daniel Wells           M5559      135/225     1:02:34     2:16:34                             4:37:49   10:47     4:42:36
4555  Lindsay Garry          F1934     788/1308     1:00:38     2:12:13     3:27:46     1:11:19     4:39:04   10:47     4:42:36
4556  Lee Johnson            M1934    1119/1456       57:17     2:04:40     3:20:57     1:16:06     4:37:03   10:47     4:42:38
4557  David Mellstrom        M4044      506/657     1:00:24     2:10:46     3:26:30     1:11:11     4:37:41   10:47     4:42:38
4558  Wesley Black Elk       M4549      401/541       56:50     2:01:20     3:22:26     1:15:17     4:37:42   10:47     4:42:41
4559  Carol Neckel           F4549      106/221     1:02:25     2:14:12     3:28:54     1:09:33     4:38:27   10:47     4:42:42
4560  Betty Tomerlin         F5054       50/129       59:37     2:13:11     3:29:01     1:09:23     4:38:23   10:47     4:42:43
4561  Matt Dalle             M1934    1120/1456     1:07:05     2:29:51                             4:37:57   10:47     4:42:44
4562  Sarah Koschinska       F1934     789/1308     1:01:19     2:14:15     3:31:14     1:08:37     4:39:51   10:47     4:42:44
4563  Patricia Robbins       F1934     790/1308                             3:34:08     1:08:37     4:42:44   10:47     4:42:44
4564  Kendall Iverson        F1934     791/1308     1:03:33     2:14:10                             4:36:46   10:48     4:42:46
4565  Holly Benson           F1934     792/1308     1:03:33     2:14:10                             4:36:46   10:48     4:42:46
4566  Laura Grimes           F1934     793/1308       55:10     2:00:59     3:25:07     1:11:20     4:36:27   10:48     4:42:48
4567  William Hollihan       M70UP         5/18       57:31     2:08:45     3:27:25     1:13:26     4:40:50   10:48     4:42:51
4568  Daniel Gilchrist       M3539      562/714     1:02:24     2:15:12     3:29:06     1:09:54     4:39:00   10:48     4:42:51
4569  Alecia Phillips        F1934     794/1308       56:59     2:01:33     3:17:03     1:22:47     4:39:49   10:48     4:42:55
4570  Robert Randall Iii     M3539      563/714       56:37     2:04:33     3:21:02     1:19:03     4:40:04   10:48     4:42:56
4571  Andrew Leifermann      M1934    1121/1456     1:04:34     2:12:35                             4:35:43   10:48     4:42:57
4572  Beth Loechler          F1934     795/1308     1:02:50     2:13:47                             4:39:05   10:48     4:42:58
4573  Russ Jurek             M3539      564/714       55:17     1:57:46     3:15:10     1:23:39     4:38:48   10:48     4:42:59
4574  Caitlin Mcgarr         F1218        16/40     1:05:53     2:21:12                             4:36:34   10:48     4:43:01
4575  Richard Fisk           M4549      402/541     1:01:16     2:12:08     3:28:25     1:10:57     4:39:22   10:48     4:43:02
4576  Mark Fisk              M1934    1122/1456     1:01:16     2:12:08     3:28:26     1:10:57     4:39:23   10:48     4:43:03
4577  William Staplin        M3539      565/714     1:00:51     2:13:59                             4:36:09   10:48     4:43:04
4578  Stephanie Byland       F1934     796/1308       56:34     2:05:10     3:28:39     1:11:42     4:40:20   10:48     4:43:05
4579  Rebecca Kay-Lewis      F1934     797/1308     1:04:50     2:17:13                             4:38:02   10:48     4:43:05
4580  Libby Sharrow          F1934     798/1308       56:36     2:05:10     3:28:38     1:11:42     4:40:20   10:48     4:43:05
4581  Debra Robinson         F4549      107/221       56:33     2:02:14     3:28:35     1:11:45     4:40:20   10:48     4:43:05
4582  Heather Oolman         F1218        17/40     1:05:54     2:21:12                             4:36:39   10:48     4:43:05
4583  Robert Mcwilliam       M5559      136/225       58:43     2:06:20     3:22:22     1:14:00     4:36:22   10:48     4:43:06
4584  Kent Gordon            M1934    1123/1456       55:33     2:02:36     3:20:49     1:17:53     4:38:42   10:48     4:43:07
4585  Luke Adam              M1934    1124/1456     1:00:42     2:08:31     3:22:21     1:16:28     4:38:48   10:48     4:43:10
4586  Carl Besser            M4044      507/657       54:26     1:58:45     3:17:14     1:24:26     4:41:39   10:49     4:43:14
4587  Tia Larson             F4549      108/221     1:04:04     2:17:10                             4:39:14   10:49     4:43:18
4588  Karla Rehberg          F4549      109/221     1:02:36     2:16:48                             4:36:50   10:49     4:43:18
4589  Stephen Beatty         M5054      308/424     1:02:51     2:14:21                             4:36:26   10:49     4:43:19
4590  Peg Mosier             F4549      110/221     1:00:25     2:07:40     3:20:48     1:19:08     4:39:55   10:49     4:43:20
4591  Daniel Norton          M4044      508/657       56:55     2:03:37     3:23:48     1:17:45     4:41:33   10:49     4:43:21
4592  John Carlson           M1934    1125/1456     1:04:17     2:16:50     3:29:33     1:09:22     4:38:54   10:49     4:43:23
4593  Bonnie Carlson         F1934     799/1308     1:04:16     2:16:50     3:29:32     1:09:22     4:38:53   10:49     4:43:24
4594  Steven Fog             M1934    1126/1456       55:22     1:58:36     3:21:44     1:18:34     4:40:17   10:49     4:43:25
4595  Misty Larson           F1934     800/1308     1:01:12     2:08:40     3:25:19     1:11:44     4:37:03   10:49     4:43:25
4596  William Parks          M4549      403/541       54:57     2:03:43     3:24:11     1:16:35     4:40:46   10:49     4:43:27
4597  Jan Fitzer             F1934     801/1308       58:23     2:10:28     3:28:44     1:12:44     4:41:27   10:49     4:43:29
4598  Todd Schlager          M3539      566/714       59:39     2:04:54     3:17:25     1:20:02     4:37:27   10:49     4:43:30
4599  Christie Rock          F1934     802/1308       55:18     2:01:56     3:24:35     1:15:48     4:40:22   10:49     4:43:32
4600  Margaret Witt          F4044      195/347       59:27     2:09:59     3:23:45     1:16:28     4:40:13   10:49     4:43:36
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4601  Wayne Middleton        M4044      509/657       58:00     2:05:06                             4:37:19   10:49     4:43:36
4602  Scott Arne             M4044      510/657       56:45     2:04:53     3:26:39     1:14:22     4:41:00   10:49     4:43:36
4603  James White            M3539      567/714       56:37     2:04:33     3:21:01     1:19:45     4:40:45   10:50     4:43:37
4604  Leon Kohn              M6569         9/37       58:32     2:08:39     3:25:37     1:14:55     4:40:32   10:50     4:43:38
4605  Janet Melton           F3539      255/410     1:03:14     2:14:27     3:27:51     1:10:24     4:38:14   10:50     4:43:39
4606  Carron Miesner         F1934     803/1308     1:03:14     2:14:27     3:27:50     1:10:24     4:38:14   10:50     4:43:39
4607  Brenda Fischer         F1934     804/1308       56:41     2:04:54     3:28:45     1:11:22     4:40:06   10:50     4:43:41
4608  Timothy Dahl           M1934    1127/1456       57:49     2:01:56     3:14:44     1:24:33     4:39:16   10:50     4:43:42
4609  James Esse             M4044      511/657     1:04:58     2:13:46     3:23:42     1:15:18     4:39:00   10:50     4:43:45
4610  Leah Dornfeld          F1934     805/1308       58:50     2:06:43     3:24:21     1:15:11     4:39:31   10:50     4:43:45
4611  Susan Kamrath          F4549      111/221       58:12     2:07:24     3:26:21     1:12:46     4:39:07   10:50     4:43:47
4612  Maura Crooks           F3539      256/410       59:08     2:13:46     3:32:13     1:09:59     4:42:11   10:50     4:43:47
4613  Michael Luikart        M1934    1128/1456     1:01:48     2:09:17     3:25:49     1:14:12     4:40:01   10:50     4:43:47
4614  Marjorie Murray        F4044      196/347       59:08     2:13:47     3:32:14     1:09:59     4:42:12   10:50     4:43:47
4615  Patrick Giguere        M4549      404/541     1:03:29     2:17:13     3:29:52     1:09:55     4:39:46   10:50     4:43:48
4616  Mike Kjelland          M5054      309/424     1:02:18     2:05:17     3:14:51     1:26:04     4:40:55   10:50     4:43:49
4617  Melissa Burkland       F1934     806/1308       59:56     2:09:40     3:25:22     1:14:34     4:39:56   10:50     4:43:50
4618  John Myers             M1934    1129/1456       57:54     2:06:22     3:22:04     1:14:34     4:36:37   10:50     4:43:50
4619  Gene Tannuzzo          M1934    1130/1456     1:02:25     2:06:06     3:14:42     1:23:27     4:38:09   10:50     4:43:50
4620  Robert Sharpe          M4044      512/657     1:11:00     2:25:50                             4:37:56   10:50     4:43:52
4621  Stephanie Hanson       F3539      257/410     1:00:26     2:11:00     3:27:15     1:12:20     4:39:35   10:50     4:43:54
4622  Timothy Hanson         M4044      513/657     1:00:25     2:11:00     3:27:14     1:12:20     4:39:34   10:50     4:43:54
4623  Dennis Rosemark        M3539      568/714     1:06:30     2:18:33                             4:37:01   10:50     4:43:54
4624  Melissa Landorf        F3539      258/410       51:23     1:52:19     3:18:12     1:23:43     4:41:54   10:50     4:43:55
4625  R Weidmer-Ocampo       M4549      405/541       58:09     2:05:55     3:26:35     1:14:25     4:40:59   10:50     4:43:56
4626  Daniel Toelle          M1934    1131/1456       57:55     1:58:00     3:05:47     1:32:18     4:38:05   10:50     4:43:58
4627  Peter Law              M6064       61/110       59:38     2:07:24     3:27:08     1:12:12     4:39:20   10:50     4:44:00
4628  Thomas Coventry        M4044      514/657     1:01:03     2:08:57     3:28:12     1:11:11     4:39:23   10:50     4:44:01
4629  Laurie Nordseth        F1934     807/1308     1:03:20     2:15:12     3:27:42     1:11:06     4:38:47   10:50     4:44:01
4630  Mary Schnettler        F3539      259/410     1:02:01     2:13:17                             4:39:35   10:50     4:44:02
4631  Robert Winger          M5559      137/225       55:31     2:00:46     3:21:37     1:20:05     4:41:42   10:50     4:44:03
4632  Michael Radtke         M5559      138/225     1:00:16     2:11:27     3:26:12     1:12:58     4:39:09   10:51     4:44:04
4633  Marilyn Tomlyanovich   F5054       51/129       55:03     2:05:18     3:28:44     1:11:13     4:39:56   10:51     4:44:04
4634  Thomas Buckman         M5559      139/225       58:00     2:05:20     3:19:31     1:20:53     4:40:24   10:51     4:44:05
4635  Robert Anderson        M4044      515/657     1:00:22     2:12:21     3:27:27     1:12:52     4:40:19   10:51     4:44:05
4636  Allison Schultz        F1934     808/1308       59:52     2:07:07     3:21:17     1:18:51     4:40:07   10:51     4:44:07
4637  Kathleen Norkol        F1934     809/1308     1:03:26     2:15:00                             4:37:34   10:51     4:44:09
4638  Derek Norkol           M1934    1132/1456     1:03:26     2:14:59                             4:37:33   10:51     4:44:10
4639  Paul Kasbohm           M1934    1133/1456     1:02:36     2:14:50                             4:39:03   10:51     4:44:11
4640  Jeremy Olson           M1934    1134/1456     1:06:16     2:21:31                             4:38:43   10:51     4:44:12
4641  Kenneth Zepeda         M3539      569/714       58:46     2:12:07                             4:38:10   10:51     4:44:14
4642  Kurt Mencel            M3539      570/714       58:46     2:12:05                             4:38:10   10:51     4:44:14
4643  Anna Pratt             F1934     810/1308     1:00:19     2:07:28     3:21:34     1:16:39     4:38:12   10:51     4:44:15
4644  Betsy Pratt            F1934     811/1308     1:00:19     2:07:28     3:21:34     1:16:39     4:38:13   10:51     4:44:15
4645  Kate Burke             F1934     812/1308     1:05:20     2:18:25                             4:40:49   10:51     4:44:17
4646  Lisa Roth              F1934     813/1308     1:01:03     2:09:13                             4:37:50   10:51     4:44:17
4647  Cheryl Torain          F4549      112/221     1:00:39     2:14:08                             4:40:31   10:51     4:44:18
4648  Michelle Rosenthal     F1934     814/1308     1:06:50     2:18:37                             4:38:57   10:51     4:44:19
4649  Stefany Ullery         F1934     815/1308     1:06:50     2:18:37                             4:38:57   10:51     4:44:19
4650  Robert Strozinsky      M3539      571/714     1:01:01     2:10:05     3:20:08     1:20:15     4:40:22   10:51     4:44:21
4651  Alissa Gallagher       F1934     816/1308     1:00:13     2:08:49     3:27:20     1:10:32     4:37:51   10:51     4:44:22
4652  Lynda Pope             F1934     817/1308     1:00:13     2:08:49     3:27:20     1:10:32     4:37:52   10:51     4:44:22
4653  Stacy Ness             F4044      197/347     1:06:28     2:14:12     3:27:20     1:13:00     4:40:20   10:51     4:44:25
4654  Curt Deppert           M4044      516/657       55:51     1:58:18     3:10:07     1:31:46     4:41:52   10:51     4:44:26
4655  Christopher Waskey     M1934    1135/1456       56:43     2:04:58     3:23:49     1:19:33     4:43:21   10:52     4:44:31
4656  Angela Bealka          F1934     818/1308     1:01:41     2:10:31     3:25:54     1:14:42     4:40:35   10:52     4:44:32
4657  John Hanson            M3539      572/714     1:02:36     2:15:44     3:27:20     1:12:50     4:40:09   10:52     4:44:32
4658  Steven Reinardy        M4549      406/541     1:03:37     2:10:44     3:23:11     1:16:53     4:40:04   10:52     4:44:32
4659  Timothy Mccollor       M3539      573/714       52:22     1:57:25     3:19:04     1:24:33     4:43:37   10:52     4:44:35
4660  Mark Wagner            M3539      574/714       56:46     2:04:31     3:22:21     1:18:31     4:40:51   10:52     4:44:36
4661  William Mills          M4044      517/657     1:00:32     2:09:31     3:26:23     1:15:49     4:42:11   10:52     4:44:39
4662  Linda Lashinski        F1934     819/1308     1:00:31     2:09:31     3:26:23     1:15:49     4:42:11   10:52     4:44:39
4663  Ashley Holst           F1934     820/1308       59:38     2:07:25     3:25:36     1:14:54     4:40:30   10:52     4:44:46
4664  Lisa Yarrow            F3539      260/410       59:38     2:07:25     3:25:36     1:14:55     4:40:30   10:52     4:44:46
4665  Emily Taylor           F1934     821/1308     1:01:38     2:09:43                             4:33:22   10:52     4:44:46
4666  Erik Rittenhouse       M1934    1136/1456     1:00:09     2:08:51     3:22:40     1:17:53     4:40:33   10:52     4:44:49
4667  Tracy Maloney          F3539      261/410     1:08:06     2:24:28                             4:38:50   10:52     4:44:51
4668  Lynn Olson             F1934     822/1308       59:40     2:06:02     3:12:24     1:29:24     4:41:48   10:53     4:44:55
4669  Anna Hassebroek        F1934     823/1308     1:04:59     2:14:43                             4:38:53   10:53     4:44:57
4670  Kristin Ostern         F1934     824/1308       54:41     1:56:21     3:12:33     1:25:57     4:38:30   10:53     4:44:57
4671  John Moffatt           M5054      310/424       54:02     1:55:33     3:15:14     1:23:53     4:39:07   10:53     4:44:59
4672  Arthur Erdman          M5559      140/225       59:26     2:10:55     3:30:02     1:12:27     4:42:29   10:53     4:45:06
4673  Joyce Wyzlic           F5054       52/129     1:03:37     2:15:03                             4:40:25   10:53     4:45:07
4674  Luke Nelson            M1934    1137/1456     1:01:26     2:11:46     3:28:45     1:12:02     4:40:47   10:53     4:45:12
4675  Erica Nelson           F1934     825/1308     1:01:27     2:11:46     3:28:45     1:12:02     4:40:47   10:53     4:45:12
4676  Holli Nauman           F3539      262/410     1:01:36     2:12:34     3:29:17     1:12:49     4:42:05   10:53     4:45:13
4677  Paul Ruppel            M4549      407/541       58:42     2:09:18     3:23:36     1:18:22     4:41:57   10:53     4:45:19
4678  Timothy Ball           M3539      575/714     1:00:17     2:09:00     3:17:46     1:23:31     4:41:17   10:53     4:45:20
4679  Crystal Price          F1218        18/40       58:18     2:02:33     3:23:16     1:19:24     4:42:39   10:53     4:45:20
4680  Mary Kautz             F3539      263/410     1:02:39     2:13:55     3:28:49     1:11:36     4:40:24   10:53     4:45:21
4681  Tod Bellrichard        M4044      518/657       59:30     2:08:36     3:21:04     1:19:01     4:40:05   10:54     4:45:23
4682  Dan Endreson           M1934    1138/1456       56:17     2:04:33     3:24:42     1:18:47     4:43:28   10:54     4:45:23
4683  Jason Shaw             M1934    1139/1456       55:58     2:08:51                             4:43:29   10:54     4:45:28
4684  Christopher Bradley    M1934    1140/1456       57:15     2:02:37     3:18:08     1:23:33     4:41:40   10:54     4:45:28
4685  Amy Hoitomt            F1934     826/1308       55:23     2:03:37     3:20:54     1:20:16     4:41:10   10:54     4:45:34
4686  Sharon Hutt            F4044      198/347       59:19     2:10:09     3:28:32     1:14:10     4:42:42   10:54     4:45:34
4687  Robert Becker          M5054      311/424       56:32     2:04:28     3:22:49     1:18:57     4:41:45   10:54     4:45:36
4688  Darald Bothun          M5559      141/225       59:21     2:06:11     3:13:57     1:27:39     4:41:36   10:54     4:45:38
4689  Robert Shapiro         M4549      408/541     1:08:07     2:23:01                             4:40:46   10:54     4:45:40
4690  Joel Orne              M1934    1141/1456     1:05:26     2:16:53                             4:39:21   10:54     4:45:41
4691  Mike Dean              M1934    1142/1456     1:00:34     2:08:27     3:26:37     1:17:02     4:43:39   10:54     4:45:41
4692  Paula Wiersgalla       F1934     827/1308       58:56     2:09:59     3:29:27     1:12:37     4:42:03   10:54     4:45:42
4693  Paige Steele           F1934     828/1308       55:30     1:58:38     3:19:55     1:19:58     4:39:53   10:54     4:45:42
4694  Paul Courneya          M1934    1143/1456     1:00:46     2:08:42     3:27:23     1:15:10     4:42:32   10:54     4:45:44
4695  David Severson         M1934    1144/1456     1:01:58     2:08:40     3:19:35     1:20:41     4:40:15   10:55     4:45:48
4696  David Stevenson        M1934    1145/1456       59:22     2:06:14     3:22:16     1:19:01     4:41:17   10:55     4:45:51
4697  Karey Woolford         F1934     829/1308       59:22     2:06:14     3:22:16     1:19:01     4:41:17   10:55     4:45:51
4698  Kristin Matchinsky     F3539      264/410     1:05:22     2:19:00                             4:39:10   10:55     4:45:51
4699  Amy Coker              F3539      265/410       58:14     2:08:26     3:28:43     1:12:28     4:41:10   10:55     4:45:51
4700  Lydia Jilek            F1934     830/1308       58:13     2:08:26     3:28:43     1:12:28     4:41:11   10:55     4:45:51
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4701  Wayde Marschel         M4044      519/657     1:01:34     2:10:50     3:24:39     1:13:44     4:38:23   10:55     4:45:52
4702  Gregory Heikkala       M4044      520/657       50:39     1:51:22     3:05:47     1:40:01     4:45:47   10:55     4:45:53
4703  Dean Jackson           M5559      142/225       49:10     1:50:44     3:07:48     1:38:00     4:45:48   10:55     4:45:53
4704  Luis Alvarez           M5054      312/424     1:02:08     2:13:06     3:29:32     1:11:56     4:41:27   10:55     4:45:53
4705  Luis Rios              M5054      313/424       52:30     1:56:27     3:15:41     1:24:32     4:40:12   10:55     4:45:55
4706  Kim Galarneault        F1934     831/1308     1:07:15     2:15:04     3:27:07     1:12:52     4:39:59   10:55     4:45:55
4707  Lisa Harms             F1934     832/1308     1:05:05     2:19:08                             4:40:35   10:55     4:45:55
4708  Dennis Skelton         M1934    1146/1456     1:07:15     2:15:05     3:27:08     1:12:51     4:39:59   10:55     4:45:56
4709  Katherine Denucci      F1934     833/1308       57:37     2:07:36     3:26:55     1:15:50     4:42:45   10:55     4:45:57
4710  Kari Gast              F1934     834/1308     1:02:16     2:12:00     3:27:52     1:12:45     4:40:37   10:55     4:45:59
4711  Crystal Stroschein     F1934     835/1308     1:03:46     2:14:11     3:27:44     1:12:16     4:39:59   10:55     4:45:59
4712  Jessica Swanson        F1934     836/1308     1:03:47     2:14:11     3:27:44     1:12:16     4:40:00   10:55     4:45:59
4713  Steven Bush            M4044      521/657     1:03:46     2:16:45     3:28:11     1:12:32     4:40:43   10:55     4:46:00
4714  Eric Dwinell           M1934    1147/1456       53:43     1:54:45     3:14:26     1:29:20     4:43:46   10:55     4:46:00
4715  Daniel Goldman         M1934    1148/1456                                                     4:46:01   10:55     4:46:01
4716  Patrick Seiler         M4044      522/657       53:34     1:59:12     3:21:28     1:14:55     4:36:22   10:55     4:46:01
4717  Diana Martinez         F5054       53/129       58:58     2:05:40     3:16:37     1:25:27     4:42:04   10:55     4:46:02
4718  Todd Miler             M1934    1149/1456       59:19     2:08:45     3:21:02     1:19:15     4:40:17   10:55     4:46:04
4719  Kathryn Mcintosh       F1934     837/1308     1:01:21     2:12:42     3:28:44     1:13:00     4:41:44   10:55     4:46:05
4720  George Spears          M4549      409/541       53:20     1:57:54     3:19:52     1:21:54     4:41:46   10:55     4:46:05
4721  Samuel Anderson        M4549      410/541       56:53     2:03:01     3:24:58     1:16:31     4:41:28   10:55     4:46:07
4722  Bruce Bailey           M5559      143/225     1:00:04     2:09:46     3:23:39     1:16:31     4:40:09   10:55     4:46:08
4723  Diane Gobran           F4044      199/347     1:01:16     2:09:50     3:29:05     1:13:08     4:42:13   10:55     4:46:08
4724  Steven Olson           M4044      523/657     1:01:16     2:09:49     3:29:02     1:13:12     4:42:13   10:55     4:46:08
4725  Clayton Esse           M4549      411/541     1:04:49     2:17:16                             4:41:27   10:55     4:46:10
4726  Cassandra Carlson      F1934     838/1308     1:11:13     2:18:39                             4:40:05   10:55     4:46:12
4727  Tim Carlson            M4549      412/541     1:11:13     2:18:39                             4:40:05   10:55     4:46:12
4728  Kris Erickson          F4044      200/347       57:34     2:09:15     3:28:27     1:13:44     4:42:11   10:55     4:46:12
4729  Brian Landstrom        M5054      314/424     1:01:04     2:08:46     3:28:26     1:13:08     4:41:33   10:55     4:46:13
4730  Julie Dayiantis        F4549      113/221       59:59     2:12:32     3:31:16     1:12:02     4:43:17   10:55     4:46:13
4731  Sherri Nachtigal       F3539      266/410       59:59     2:12:32     3:31:16     1:12:02     4:43:17   10:55     4:46:14
4732  Shannon Nelson         F4549      114/221     1:02:23     2:14:31     3:28:25     1:14:56     4:43:20   10:56     4:46:15
4733  Timothy Carlson        M4549      413/541       58:07     2:06:36     3:29:17     1:15:11     4:44:28   10:56     4:46:16
4734  J James                M6064       62/110       58:33     2:05:27     3:18:00     1:26:10     4:44:09   10:56     4:46:16
4735  Melanie Gilbert        F1934     839/1308     1:03:01     2:15:06                             4:41:43   10:56     4:46:17
4736  Krystal Krause         F1934     840/1308       59:29     2:05:35     3:23:21     1:17:49     4:41:10   10:56     4:46:17
4737  Steven Allstot         M1934    1150/1456     1:02:44     2:14:57                             4:38:59   10:56     4:46:21
4738  Allison Davey          F1934     841/1308     1:02:08     2:13:02     3:29:01     1:13:30     4:42:30   10:56     4:46:23
4739  Diane Boehlke          F5559        15/40       58:41     2:12:05                             4:42:20   10:56     4:46:25
4740  Barbara Schantzen      F4549      115/221     1:00:05     2:11:40                             4:39:29   10:56     4:46:26
4741  Kristina Grzadzieleski F1934     842/1308       58:12     2:05:25     3:24:42     1:18:00     4:42:41   10:56     4:46:27
4742  Paul Eikens            M4044      524/657       56:52     2:03:30     3:23:40     1:20:18     4:43:58   10:56     4:46:29
4743  Tom O'hara             M4549      414/541       59:57     2:06:38     3:25:09     1:15:57     4:41:06   10:56     4:46:30
4744  Dennis Kuik            M3539      576/714       57:54     2:04:02     3:19:54     1:22:53     4:42:46   10:56     4:46:30
4745  Anita Schendel         F4044      201/347       58:06     2:10:38     3:29:48     1:13:15     4:43:03   10:56     4:46:32
4746  Kris Peterson          F3539      267/410     1:01:21     2:14:25                             4:42:43   10:56     4:46:33
4747  Leslie Guttenberg      F1934     843/1308       51:29     1:56:54     3:23:59     1:21:02     4:45:00   10:56     4:46:34
4748  Sara Berg-Mcconville   F1934     844/1308       58:23     2:06:58     3:26:00     1:16:48     4:42:48   10:56     4:46:36
4749  Kelly Mcconville       M1934    1151/1456       58:23     2:06:58     3:26:00     1:16:49     4:42:48   10:56     4:46:36
4750  Ellen Cree             F5054       54/129     1:00:54     2:11:16     3:25:05     1:17:14     4:42:18   10:56     4:46:37
4751  David Hubbard          M4549      415/541       59:55     2:11:13     3:28:50     1:17:10     4:45:59   10:56     4:46:37
4752  Brian Henkel           M4044      525/657     1:01:49     2:14:21     3:29:14     1:13:00     4:42:13   10:56     4:46:37
4753  Bill Nelson            M4044      526/657       55:43     2:01:07     3:21:49     1:22:41     4:44:29   10:56     4:46:40
4754  Nathan Jacobson        M1934    1152/1456       58:05     2:06:13     3:25:01     1:19:53     4:44:53   10:57     4:46:40
4755  Ellen Hunter           F1934     845/1308     1:04:17     2:16:50                             4:42:11   10:57     4:46:41
4756  Jeffrey Lengyel        M4044      527/657     1:10:47     2:28:00                             4:41:48   10:57     4:46:45
4757  David Miller           M4549      416/541       59:57     2:06:25     3:21:05     1:21:18     4:42:22   10:57     4:46:46
4758  Christopher Gostlin    M1934    1153/1456       59:50     2:11:49     3:27:58     1:16:06     4:44:03   10:57     4:46:48
4759  Jessica Powers         F1934     846/1308     1:04:04     2:21:00                             4:42:44   10:57     4:46:51
4760  Jaime Sambrook         F1934     847/1308     1:02:18     2:12:24     3:26:58     1:16:16     4:43:14   10:57     4:46:52
4761  Erica Halverson        F1934     848/1308     1:01:39     2:11:19     3:25:20     1:17:46     4:43:05   10:57     4:46:54
4762  Melanie Gast           F3539      268/410       58:27     2:06:53     3:28:51     1:14:01     4:42:51   10:57     4:46:55
4763  John Volden            M4044      528/657       55:11     2:01:47     3:24:09     1:19:07     4:43:15   10:57     4:46:55
4764  John Steinke           M4044      529/657     1:03:47     2:16:45                             4:41:40   10:57     4:46:57
4765  Bruce Warndahl         M4549      417/541       56:25     1:59:41     3:23:22     1:20:38     4:44:00   10:57     4:46:59
4766  Rich Kucinski          M1934    1154/1456     1:02:00     2:15:53                             4:42:46   10:57     4:47:02
4767  Michael Beecroft       M1934    1155/1456     1:04:45     2:19:25                             4:41:52   10:57     4:47:03
4768  Tammy Thorn            F4549      116/221       59:09     2:12:11                             4:41:56   10:57     4:47:05
4769  Lisa Menden            F1934     849/1308       58:21     2:10:28                             4:41:49   10:58     4:47:07
4770  Katie Kalina           F1934     850/1308       58:05     2:07:21                             4:42:23   10:58     4:47:07
4771  Jeremy Dorick          M1934    1156/1456       58:06     2:07:21                             4:42:23   10:58     4:47:07
4772  Kristopher Fenlason    M4549      418/541       57:55     2:03:48     3:22:52     1:20:31     4:43:23   10:58     4:47:08
4773  Lysa Siegle            F4044      202/347       56:16     2:04:13     3:28:01     1:13:52     4:41:53   10:58     4:47:09
4774  Landen Aldinger        M1934    1157/1456       58:43     2:06:59                             4:39:55   10:58     4:47:10
4775  Elliot Dewey           M1934    1158/1456     1:02:52     2:10:33     3:23:19     1:17:41     4:40:59   10:58     4:47:10
4776  Jerry Szitta           M4044      530/657       52:00     1:55:26     3:21:38     1:23:12     4:44:49   10:58     4:47:11
4777  Michelle Sutherland    F3539      269/410       58:42     2:10:15                             4:44:09   10:58     4:47:11
4778  Corey Brenner          M1934    1159/1456       50:34     1:50:38     3:29:35     1:16:03     4:45:37   10:58     4:47:12
4779  Nick Sowka             M3539      577/714     1:01:23     2:11:58     3:26:22     1:19:01     4:45:22   10:58     4:47:12
4780  Melanie Evans          F1934     851/1308       53:10     1:55:10     3:13:30     1:31:26     4:44:55   10:58     4:47:12
4781  Mark Jezierski         M3539      578/714     1:04:56     2:14:39     3:26:22     1:19:01     4:45:23   10:58     4:47:12
4782  Judith Buruk           F5559        16/40     1:01:38     2:13:51     3:30:06     1:13:08     4:43:14   10:58     4:47:16
4783  Sarah Rollins          F1934     852/1308     1:03:35     2:15:10                             4:42:41   10:58     4:47:18
4784  Kate Indrelie          F1934     853/1308     1:03:35     2:15:10                             4:42:41   10:58     4:47:18
4785  Megan Kari             F1934     854/1308     1:03:56     2:16:34     3:28:31     1:14:17     4:42:48   10:58     4:47:21
4786  Carter Staaf           M1934    1160/1456     1:01:38     2:11:18     3:25:20     1:18:13     4:43:32   10:58     4:47:21
4787  Jonathan Regenold      M1934    1161/1456       59:16     2:10:55     3:28:34     1:14:04     4:42:38   10:58     4:47:23
4788  Daniel Oberg           M1934    1162/1456       54:34     1:59:35     3:26:38     1:18:15     4:44:52   10:58     4:47:23
4789  Diane Bennett          F3539      270/410     1:08:35     2:25:49                             4:40:51   10:58     4:47:24
4790  Reann Mommsen          F1934     855/1308       54:04     2:04:54     3:24:34     1:21:06     4:45:40   10:58     4:47:24
4791  Dianna Briggs          F5054       55/129     1:04:35     2:14:35                             4:41:16   10:58     4:47:25
4792  Gary Davidson          M5054      315/424     1:04:35     2:14:35                             4:41:16   10:58     4:47:25
4793  Jeff Johnson           M4044      531/657       54:19     2:03:13     3:26:00     1:19:09     4:45:08   10:58     4:47:26
4794  Luke Fedewa            M1934    1163/1456     1:01:11     2:07:25     3:22:09     1:20:22     4:42:31   10:58     4:47:27
4795  Jon Freeman            M6064       63/110     1:00:51     2:11:16     3:23:51     1:20:08     4:43:59   10:58     4:47:27
4796  Devang Shah            M3539      579/714       56:23     1:59:05     3:20:22     1:20:33     4:40:55   10:58     4:47:29
4797  Rob Graber             M4044      532/657     1:02:09     2:12:45                             4:41:59   10:58     4:47:29
4798  Michelle Duemke        F1934     856/1308       57:07     2:07:09     3:27:48     1:17:08     4:44:55   10:58     4:47:30
4799  Stephanie Olson        F4549      117/221     1:01:52     2:14:57                             4:43:18   10:58     4:47:30
4800  Joseph Staska          M1934    1164/1456     1:00:49     2:08:44     3:27:33     1:16:21     4:43:53   10:59     4:47:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4801  Dorothy Wright         F6064         5/24     1:02:05     2:11:47     3:23:49     1:19:53     4:43:42   10:59     4:47:38
4802  Josh Swor              M1934    1165/1456     1:01:11     2:10:18     3:25:37     1:15:16     4:40:53   10:59     4:47:38
4803  Richard Ahern          M5054      316/424     1:03:25     2:17:13                             4:44:16   10:59     4:47:39
4804  Robert Mckellar        M3539      580/714       59:00     2:11:10                             4:42:49   10:59     4:47:40
4805  Lara Corey             F1934     857/1308     1:02:08     2:11:54                             4:43:48   10:59     4:47:41
4806  Ruth Bakken            F4044      203/347       57:41     2:04:45     3:23:41     1:18:14     4:41:55   10:59     4:47:43
4807  Alex Warzecha          M1218        34/46     1:00:13     2:11:10     3:26:24     1:18:00     4:44:23   10:59     4:47:44
4808  Scott Warzecha         M4044      533/657     1:05:07     2:33:03                             4:43:45   10:59     4:47:46
4809  Brad Delger            M1934    1166/1456       58:44     2:03:32                             4:40:36   10:59     4:47:51
4810  Robyn Beach-Olson      F1934     858/1308       57:10     2:10:32     3:26:33     1:17:43     4:44:16   10:59     4:47:53
4811  Deborah George         F1934     859/1308     1:06:06     2:21:46                             4:42:27   10:59     4:47:55
4812  Anne Marie Taff        F1934     860/1308     1:00:25     2:11:27     3:29:24     1:14:33     4:43:56   10:59     4:47:57
4813  Alexander Pethan       M1934    1167/1456       56:32     1:59:27     3:12:16     1:32:59     4:45:15   11:00     4:48:03
4814  Lejuan Dozier          M1934    1168/1456       54:31     2:00:43     3:23:10     1:22:08     4:45:17   11:00     4:48:07
4815  Ann Hunnicutt          F1934     861/1308     1:02:01     2:12:16     3:29:11     1:15:09     4:44:19   11:00     4:48:10
4816  Sandra Erickson        F5054       56/129     1:01:15     2:11:56                             4:43:28   11:00     4:48:12
4817  Kenneth Richardson     M5054      317/424       55:20     1:58:01     3:11:36     1:33:56     4:45:32   11:00     4:48:13
4818  Dennis Amundson        M1934    1169/1456       57:54     2:06:25     3:28:11     1:16:49     4:45:00   11:00     4:48:14
4819  Sandra Strahanoski     F1934     862/1308     1:02:02     2:13:51     3:31:04     1:13:25     4:44:29   11:00     4:48:14
4820  Jennifer Mottier       F4549      118/221     1:02:01     2:13:51     3:31:03     1:13:26     4:44:28   11:00     4:48:14
4821  Jonette Murphy         F1934     863/1308       57:03     2:04:22     3:22:53     1:22:13     4:45:05   11:00     4:48:18
4822  Nancy Ondrachek        F4044      204/347       59:32     2:12:46                             4:44:00   11:00     4:48:19
4823  Sarah Swanson          F1934     864/1308       55:15     2:09:22     3:28:20     1:17:47     4:46:06   11:00     4:48:21
4824  Brad Nikodym           M4044      534/657     1:02:10     2:12:08     3:28:33     1:15:39     4:44:11   11:00     4:48:22
4825  Leon Mucha             M5054      318/424     1:00:48     2:12:40     3:32:32     1:15:30     4:48:01   11:01     4:48:26
4826  Julie Gosen            F4549      119/221       58:18     2:09:47                             4:44:13   11:01     4:48:27
4827  George Thaler          M1934    1170/1456       58:03     2:05:46     3:29:29     1:14:42     4:44:11   11:01     4:48:28
4828  Patrick Sylvester      M1934    1171/1456       58:04     2:05:46     3:29:30     1:14:44     4:44:13   11:01     4:48:29
4829  Genevieve Theobald     F1934     865/1308     1:03:30     2:12:42     3:24:27     1:17:59     4:42:26   11:01     4:48:30
4830  Jody Lessaid           F4549      120/221       58:11     2:09:04     3:30:20     1:16:18     4:46:38   11:01     4:48:32
4831  Daniel Olson           M3539      581/714       59:30     2:11:30                             4:44:45   11:01     4:48:32
4832  Robert Jacobson        M4044      535/657       59:29     2:11:31     3:30:26     1:14:19     4:44:45   11:01     4:48:32
4833  Michael Chiappetta     M4044      536/657     1:01:44     2:12:59                             4:44:41   11:01     4:48:35
4834  Daniel Lexcen          M1934    1172/1456     1:00:57     2:09:25     3:28:01     1:15:53     4:43:53   11:01     4:48:37
4835  John Norman            M6064       64/110       58:59     2:07:05     3:24:10     1:19:54     4:44:03   11:01     4:48:37
4836  Terry Lemon            M4044      537/657       59:06     2:13:17     3:32:16     1:15:13     4:47:29   11:01     4:48:38
4837  James Klegstad         M1934    1173/1456       59:19     2:06:18     3:24:52     1:17:55     4:42:46   11:01     4:48:39
4838  Joan Curtiss           F4044      205/347     1:04:53     2:18:55                             4:45:14   11:01     4:48:40
4839  Mark Bussmann          M4044      538/657     1:02:10     2:14:44                             4:46:47   11:01     4:48:41
4840  Joseph Kubiatowicz     M1934    1174/1456     1:02:14     2:13:42                             4:43:25   11:01     4:48:42
4841  Denise Kubiatowicz     F3539      271/410     1:02:14     2:13:41                             4:43:25   11:01     4:48:42
4842  Sarah Bunce            F1934     866/1308       58:38     2:06:35                             4:44:37   11:01     4:48:42
4843  Christine Davis        F4549      121/221       58:29     2:09:22     3:29:23     1:14:47     4:44:09   11:01     4:48:43
4844  Gretchen Gough         F1934     867/1308     1:02:31     2:11:47     3:25:42     1:19:05     4:44:47   11:01     4:48:44
4845  Jodean Hansen          F1934     868/1308     1:05:25     2:17:49                             4:44:02   11:01     4:48:44
4846  Neal Greseth           M1934    1175/1456       49:43     1:47:51     2:59:55     1:46:26     4:46:20   11:01     4:48:45
4847  Ken West               M4044      539/657       57:56     2:05:17     3:23:22     1:21:50     4:45:12   11:01     4:48:48
4848  Cathy Weiland          F3539      272/410     1:01:06     2:11:15                             4:44:02   11:01     4:48:51
4849  Joe Keitel             M3539      582/714     1:01:05     2:11:14                             4:44:02   11:01     4:48:51
4850  Jonathan Feicht        M1934    1176/1456     1:01:29     2:10:11     3:28:36     1:16:52     4:45:28   11:02     4:48:53
4851  Ryan Harden            M1934    1177/1456       59:09     2:08:41     3:26:32     1:16:10     4:42:42   11:02     4:48:54
4852  Craig Sprowls          M1934    1178/1456       58:20     2:08:01                             4:44:09   11:02     4:48:55
4853  Kathleen Budge         F5054       57/129     1:02:42     2:15:27                             4:44:06   11:02     4:48:55
4854  Toshi Komatsu          M5054      319/424       56:12     2:01:19     3:26:56     1:17:43     4:44:38   11:02     4:48:55
4855  David Perry            M4549      419/541       57:50     2:06:23     3:24:07     1:20:23     4:44:30   11:02     4:48:56
4856  Fred Keilbart          M4044      540/657       59:12     2:07:59     3:27:55     1:18:26     4:46:20   11:02     4:48:57
4857  Bill Knight            M6064       65/110     1:02:40     2:15:26                             4:44:05   11:02     4:48:57
4858  Edwin Overholt         M4044      541/657     1:06:12     2:21:25                             4:45:47   11:02     4:48:58
4859  Douglas Dolliff        M4044      542/657     1:02:39     2:15:20                             4:44:06   11:02     4:48:58
4860  Andrew Geffre          M4549      420/541     1:06:37     2:22:09                             4:45:15   11:02     4:48:59
4861  Sara Cherne            F5559        17/40       52:53     2:02:56     3:28:33     1:18:06     4:46:39   11:02     4:49:01
4862  John Adams             M6569        10/37     1:02:34     2:13:18     3:31:58     1:16:33     4:48:30   11:02     4:49:03
4863  Angela Jukkala         F3539      273/410       58:52     2:08:42     3:27:29     1:16:29     4:43:57   11:02     4:49:03
4864  Debra Anglin           F4549      122/221     1:01:37     2:15:52                             4:43:31   11:02     4:49:04
4865  Nancy Bland            F5054       58/129     1:01:37     2:15:53                             4:43:30   11:02     4:49:04
4866  Anna Seitz             F1934     869/1308     1:01:42     2:11:22                             4:44:51   11:02     4:49:07
4867  Steven Mcdougall       M4549      421/541       56:53     2:02:09     3:24:01     1:21:30     4:45:30   11:02     4:49:09
4868  Brandon Olson          M3539      583/714       52:58     1:57:30     3:22:43     1:23:43     4:46:26   11:02     4:49:11
4869  Beth Olson             F3539      274/410       52:58     1:57:30     3:22:43     1:23:44     4:46:26   11:02     4:49:11
4870  Mary Pitz              F4044      206/347     1:05:53     2:18:13                             4:45:05   11:02     4:49:14
4871  Laura Johnson          F1934     870/1308     1:03:56     2:16:35                             4:44:43   11:02     4:49:16
4872  Susan Wulf             F1934     871/1308     1:00:38     2:10:45                             4:44:56   11:02     4:49:16
4873  Cathy Mcglohn          F4044      207/347     1:05:01     2:14:15                             4:42:54   11:03     4:49:18
4874  Mike Doyle             M4549      422/541     1:05:02     2:14:15                             4:42:53   11:03     4:49:18
4875  Margaret Franklin      F4044      208/347       57:28     2:03:44     3:27:14     1:18:37     4:45:51   11:03     4:49:19
4876  Jill Van Eperen        F1934     872/1308     1:01:33     2:17:05                             4:43:46   11:03     4:49:22
4877  Natalie Friske         F1934     873/1308     1:02:12     2:13:13                             4:42:41   11:03     4:49:23
4878  Ruth Ellestad          F1934     874/1308     1:02:12     2:13:12                             4:42:41   11:03     4:49:23
4879  Mary Sowell            F4549      123/221     1:08:42     2:24:44                             4:45:12   11:03     4:49:23
4880  Julian Imes            M5559      144/225     1:02:12     2:12:01     3:27:33     1:18:15     4:45:48   11:03     4:49:26
4881  Michael Amendola       M3539      584/714       59:22     2:06:54     3:26:02     1:22:53     4:48:55   11:03     4:49:26
4882  Kristin Johnson        F1934     875/1308       59:26     2:06:18     3:27:31     1:15:47     4:43:18   11:03     4:49:27
4883  Donna Ramsey           F4044      209/347       53:44     2:02:24     3:21:16     1:26:11     4:47:27   11:03     4:49:28
4884  Steve Brissee          M4044      543/657     1:05:08     2:19:42                             4:44:45   11:03     4:49:30
4885  Johnny Gooch           M5054      320/424     1:08:38     2:26:58                             4:43:50   11:03     4:49:32
4886  Timothy Quinty         M4044      544/657       59:59     2:09:37                             4:46:17   11:03     4:49:34
4887  Ruth Priebe            F1934     876/1308     1:14:43     2:28:12                             4:43:55   11:03     4:49:39
4888  Chau Smith             F5054       59/129       59:32     2:07:36                             4:43:49   11:03     4:49:43
4889  Dina Kwit              F4044      210/347       53:14     1:54:23     3:28:04     1:19:41     4:47:44   11:04     4:49:46
4890  Sanford Swenson        M5559      145/225     1:01:34     2:13:03                             4:45:45   11:04     4:49:47
4891  John Kwit              M4044      545/657       53:14     1:54:23     3:28:53     1:18:53     4:47:45   11:04     4:49:47
4892  Jay Johnson            M1934    1179/1456       49:08     1:49:09     3:25:49     1:23:00     4:48:48   11:04     4:49:47
4893  Robert Zelada          M1934    1180/1456       49:07     1:49:09     3:25:48     1:23:01     4:48:48   11:04     4:49:48
4894  Lawrence Meekma        M5054      321/424     1:00:08     2:07:57     3:22:46     1:22:43     4:45:29   11:04     4:49:49
4895  Sue Ellen Trapp        F5559        18/40       58:43     2:10:47                             4:47:48   11:04     4:49:57
4896  Matthew Steliga        M1934    1181/1456     1:06:53     2:25:39                             4:44:27   11:04     4:49:57
4897  Ronald Trapp           M6064       66/110       58:43     2:10:48                             4:47:49   11:04     4:49:57
4898  Jennifer Ruehle        F4044      211/347     1:01:30     2:11:32                             4:46:02   11:04     4:49:59
4899  Robin Kittel           F4549      124/221     1:08:04     2:23:34                             4:44:34   11:04     4:50:01
4900  Amy Arola              F1934     877/1308       59:52     2:13:45                             4:46:29   11:04     4:50:05
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4901  Jessica Steurer        F1934     878/1308     1:00:44     2:12:35     3:29:20     1:17:31     4:46:51   11:04     4:50:06
4902  Brett Steurer          M1934    1182/1456     1:00:45     2:12:35     3:29:20     1:17:32     4:46:52   11:04     4:50:06
4903  Robin Turner           M5054      322/424       55:18     2:03:37     3:28:44     1:18:14     4:46:58   11:04     4:50:07
4904  Jill Hartung           F1934     879/1308     1:07:23     2:18:49                             4:45:46   11:04     4:50:09
4905  Moira Lynch            F1934     880/1308       57:02     2:03:35     3:22:37     1:24:42     4:47:19   11:04     4:50:09
4906  William Bush           M1934    1183/1456       57:00     2:03:34     3:22:37     1:24:42     4:47:18   11:04     4:50:09
4907  Michael Irei           M1218        35/46     1:02:16     2:11:02     3:20:51     1:24:30     4:45:20   11:05     4:50:13
4908  Theodore Gargos        M1934    1184/1456       54:55     1:59:55     3:26:43     1:21:08     4:47:51   11:05     4:50:13
4909  Patricia Cornelius     F5054       60/129     1:00:52     2:15:54                             4:48:38   11:05     4:50:15
4910  Debra Miller           F4044      212/347     1:03:24     2:17:12                             4:44:52   11:05     4:50:17
4911  Amy Beer               F1934     881/1308     1:04:17     2:16:49                             4:45:49   11:05     4:50:19
4912  Barbara Schmank        F4549      125/221       56:24     2:04:40     3:28:58     1:18:23     4:47:21   11:05     4:50:19
4913  Anne Dickau            F5054       61/129     1:03:23     2:22:10                             4:46:09   11:05     4:50:20
4914  Suzanne Mellem         F1934     882/1308     1:00:54     2:11:11                             4:46:02   11:05     4:50:20
4915  Teri Prince            F4549      126/221     1:07:20     2:22:11                             4:45:31   11:05     4:50:21
4916  Christopher Garnsworth M1934    1185/1456       57:44     2:08:36                             4:43:15   11:05     4:50:22
4917  Bradley Erickson       M3539      585/714       58:07     2:10:12     3:26:29     1:22:12     4:48:40   11:05     4:50:24
4918  Gregory Anderson       M5559      146/225       52:11     1:54:52     3:16:15     1:32:36     4:48:51   11:05     4:50:25
4919  Alodia Verhage         F1934     883/1308       58:41     2:10:52                             4:46:15   11:05     4:50:26
4920  Carol Barsotti         F1934     884/1308     1:01:48     2:12:40     3:28:51     1:17:35     4:46:26   11:05     4:50:27
4921  Mark Tonn              M4044      546/657       57:08     2:03:17     3:21:50     1:22:33     4:44:22   11:05     4:50:28
4922  Phil Van Ess           M3539      586/714       55:21     1:59:56     3:29:17     1:18:14     4:47:31   11:05     4:50:30
4923  David Sautner          M3539      587/714     1:01:14     2:09:17     3:22:27     1:22:51     4:45:17   11:05     4:50:30
4924  Jeffrey Mcquirk        M4549      423/541       58:11     2:01:48     3:26:24     1:19:53     4:46:16   11:05     4:50:34
4925  Craig Smith            M4044      547/657       53:43     2:01:09     3:23:38     1:23:38     4:47:15   11:05     4:50:35
4926  Carol Taylor           F3539      275/410       55:12     2:09:12     3:31:20     1:17:34     4:48:53   11:05     4:50:36
4927  David Bolf             M1934    1186/1456       53:53     2:06:26     3:29:42     1:18:59     4:48:41   11:06     4:50:38
4928  John Drew              M3539      588/714     1:00:36     2:09:38     3:25:36     1:19:46     4:45:21   11:06     4:50:40
4929  Eric Nelson            M1934    1187/1456       54:26     1:56:16     3:26:29     1:21:29     4:47:57   11:06     4:50:41
4930  Alison Cameron         F1934     885/1308     1:06:38     2:18:21                             4:44:25   11:06     4:50:53
4931  Yvonne Sorenson        F3539      276/410     1:06:00     2:20:13                             4:48:20   11:06     4:50:56
4932  Lorene Anderson        F3539      277/410     1:06:00     2:20:13                             4:48:20   11:06     4:50:56
4933  Stacy Mattila          F1934     886/1308       58:53     2:08:41     3:28:47     1:19:25     4:48:11   11:06     4:50:59
4934  Judy Reichling         F4549      127/221     1:05:07     2:18:57                             4:46:45   11:06     4:51:00
4935  Glen Libra             M4549      424/541       57:18     2:01:10     3:15:15     1:30:54     4:46:08   11:07     4:51:03
4936  Margaret Hubbard       F4549      128/221     1:01:58     2:15:31                             4:48:05   11:07     4:51:06
4937  Dane Weiner            M1934    1188/1456       57:06     2:03:04     3:23:37     1:24:55     4:48:31   11:07     4:51:06
4938  Kristi Gabrielsen      F1934     887/1308     1:04:54     2:15:30                             4:45:12   11:07     4:51:08
4939  Ben Tauchman           M1934    1189/1456       57:41     1:59:29     3:26:06     1:20:37     4:46:42   11:07     4:51:10
4940  Ronald Eldredge        M5559      147/225     1:06:21     2:19:55                             4:44:55   11:07     4:51:12
4941  Mike Anderson          M4549      425/541       55:45     2:01:07     3:25:39     1:22:03     4:47:42   11:07     4:51:12
4942  Lynn Linton            M5559      148/225       58:38     2:09:00     3:24:59     1:22:34     4:47:33   11:07     4:51:12
4943  Michelle Christenson   F1934     888/1308       58:49     2:08:08                             4:47:38   11:07     4:51:14
4944  Laura Kaschmitter      F4044      213/347     1:03:15     2:17:53                             4:45:26   11:07     4:51:14
4945  Shannon Hughes         F1934     889/1308       56:47     2:05:22     3:30:29     1:19:23     4:49:51   11:07     4:51:14
4946  Brenda Murphy          F4549      129/221       57:24     2:12:41     3:32:17     1:17:05     4:49:22   11:07     4:51:17
4947  Kevin Kaufeld          M1934    1190/1456       55:31     2:00:57     3:26:22     1:19:37     4:45:58   11:07     4:51:18
4948  Lisa Broughten         F1934     890/1308       58:51     2:08:30     3:28:47     1:18:26     4:47:12   11:07     4:51:20
4949  April Novak            F1934     891/1308       58:51     2:08:31     3:28:47     1:18:26     4:47:12   11:07     4:51:20
4950  Phyllis Hendrickson    F6064         6/24     1:04:39     2:18:23                             4:46:02   11:08     4:51:30
4951  Wayne Fussy            M4044      548/657       55:40     1:59:51     3:24:58     1:24:14     4:49:12   11:08     4:51:31
4952  Debra Walsh            F4549      130/221     1:01:00     2:13:31     3:29:06     1:18:43     4:47:48   11:08     4:51:32
4953  James Ramsey           M4044      549/657       53:42     2:02:23     3:21:17     1:28:19     4:49:35   11:08     4:51:36
4954  Danny Maccharles       M3539      589/714       55:20     1:57:38     3:16:54     1:31:35     4:48:29   11:08     4:51:38
4955  Richard Villella       M3539      590/714       58:26     2:05:20     3:24:34     1:23:47     4:48:20   11:08     4:51:39
4956  Lisa Martin            F3539      278/410     1:00:36     2:11:43     3:30:06     1:18:01     4:48:07   11:08     4:51:41
4957  Kristina Herman        F1934     892/1308     1:04:45     2:15:47                             4:47:48   11:08     4:51:43
4958  Heather Nyseth         F1934     893/1308     1:04:43     2:15:47                             4:47:48   11:08     4:51:43
4959  Roxanne Paulsen        F3539      279/410     1:05:22     2:20:06                             4:46:58   11:08     4:51:44
4960  Peter Mattson          M1934    1191/1456       54:42     2:22:41                             4:49:25   11:08     4:51:46
4961  Kory Cease             M4044      550/657     1:09:00     2:25:30                             4:46:18   11:08     4:51:46
4962  Curtis King            M5054      323/424     1:00:44     2:10:34                             4:50:18   11:08     4:51:47
4963  Gary Berg              M5054      324/424     1:01:49     2:14:50                             4:48:37   11:08     4:51:49
4964  Jon Peterson           M4044      551/657     1:04:58     2:17:35                             4:47:07   11:08     4:51:51
4965  Kathryn Young          F1934     894/1308       54:28     1:57:19     3:08:51     1:37:14     4:46:04   11:08     4:51:53
4966  Stuart Miller          M4044      552/657       54:29     1:57:19     3:08:50     1:37:15     4:46:04   11:08     4:51:53
4967  Ann Straub             F3539      280/410     1:00:25     2:11:23                             4:47:55   11:08     4:51:53
4968  Christina Wichman      F1934     895/1308       57:14     2:07:59                             4:48:38   11:08     4:51:54
4969  Steve Cook             M5054      325/424     1:03:37     2:16:05                             4:48:12   11:09     4:51:56
4970  Derek Simmons          M1934    1192/1456       58:35     2:04:55     3:25:04     1:20:59     4:46:03   11:09     4:51:57
4971  Marcia O'brien         F4044      214/347     1:02:55     2:15:33                             4:47:39   11:09     4:51:59
4972  Julie Groshens         F4549      131/221     1:02:55     2:15:34                             4:47:40   11:09     4:51:59
4973  Krista Ratliff         F1934     896/1308     1:01:28     2:11:14     3:28:37     1:22:36     4:51:13   11:09     4:52:00
4974  Melissa Lecy           F4044      215/347     1:01:04     2:11:40                             4:47:40   11:09     4:52:01
4975  Carrie Ryan            F1934     897/1308       58:16     2:05:48     3:23:45     1:25:02     4:48:46   11:09     4:52:01
4976  Thomas Schoenecker     M4044      553/657     1:05:15     2:18:42                             4:45:38   11:09     4:52:03
4977  Jeff Shermo            M4044      554/657       58:03     2:04:19     3:22:08     1:25:55     4:48:03   11:09     4:52:04
4978  Lisa Domaas            F4044      216/347       59:33     2:14:04                             4:47:47   11:09     4:52:05
4979  Lori Fick              F1934     898/1308       58:10     2:11:12                             4:48:17   11:09     4:52:06
4980  Cheryl Wardner         F1934     899/1308     1:03:33     2:19:54                             4:48:08   11:09     4:52:07
4981  Robert Olson           M5054      326/424     1:00:13     2:06:26                             4:47:01   11:09     4:52:11
4982  Richard Vansickle      M3539      591/714     1:02:03     2:11:54                             4:48:17   11:09     4:52:13
4983  James Sutika           M4549      426/541       58:48     2:04:59     3:26:34     1:21:29     4:48:03   11:09     4:52:13
4984  Marilee Bengtson       F3539      281/410     1:02:05     2:14:54                             4:47:21   11:09     4:52:18
4985  Terry Pallesen         M5054      327/424       56:11     2:03:45     3:28:17     1:21:36     4:49:52   11:09     4:52:19
4986  Patricia Balitz        F5054       62/129     1:04:51     2:21:48                             4:49:51   11:09     4:52:20
4987  Maria Toomey           F1934     900/1308     1:03:35     2:17:01                             4:46:33   11:10     4:52:23
4988  Silas Bell             M5559      149/225     1:02:06     2:13:12                             4:47:47   11:10     4:52:24
4989  Howard Mckinney        M3539      592/714       53:10     2:01:08     3:27:29     1:22:38     4:50:07   11:10     4:52:24
4990  Donna Grady            F4044      217/347     1:04:05     2:14:01                             4:48:28   11:10     4:52:25
4991  Jan Smiglewski         F4549      132/221       57:50     2:08:47     3:33:29     1:18:41     4:52:10   11:10     4:52:26
4992  David Bailey           M3539      593/714     1:03:49     2:13:18     3:26:00     1:20:38     4:46:38   11:10     4:52:27
4993  Randy Zellmer          M4549      427/541       57:51     2:03:27     3:18:44     1:31:27     4:50:10   11:10     4:52:27
4994  Chad Young             M1934    1193/1456       56:42     2:02:04     3:28:22     1:21:24     4:49:46   11:10     4:52:27
4995  Marie Saunders         F4044      218/347       58:13     2:07:18     3:26:40     1:22:25     4:49:05   11:10     4:52:28
4996  Michael Williams       M4044      555/657     1:01:31     2:11:31                             4:45:38   11:10     4:52:28
4997  Joshua Hanson          M1934    1194/1456       57:14     1:59:44     3:16:55     1:33:22     4:50:16   11:10     4:52:28
4998  Scott Sawyer           M3539      594/714       57:34     2:06:37     3:29:03     1:18:51     4:47:53   11:10     4:52:29
4999  Natalie Anderson       F1934     901/1308     1:01:11     2:12:10                             4:48:18   11:10     4:52:30
5000  Kristin Hannemann      F1934     902/1308     1:06:29     2:22:11                             4:48:28   11:10     4:52:31
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5001  Mark Larsen            M4044      556/657       52:31     1:58:57     3:30:21     1:21:48     4:52:08   11:10     4:52:42
5002  Sharon Gough           F5054       63/129     1:02:43     2:15:34                             4:48:47   11:10     4:52:44
5003  Kathryn Erickson       F1934     903/1308       59:29     2:05:37     3:28:09     1:19:28     4:47:36   11:10     4:52:44
5004  Cathlin Mckenzie-Larse F3539      282/410     1:06:30     2:22:11                             4:48:42   11:10     4:52:45
5005  Joan Stanton           F1934     904/1308       58:41     2:13:41                             4:49:49   11:11     4:52:51
5006  Leesa Armstrong        F4549      133/221       59:27     2:07:20     3:24:40     1:24:09     4:48:48   11:11     4:52:52
5007  Mortimer Ames          M4044      557/657       57:31     2:10:33                             4:50:19   11:11     4:52:53
5008  Reyne Lauer            F1934     905/1308     1:03:49     2:17:16                             4:48:51   11:11     4:52:54
5009  Michael Beukema        M5054      328/424       57:51     2:06:47     3:27:57     1:20:49     4:48:46   11:11     4:52:56
5010  Andrea Miller          F3539      283/410       55:45     2:03:42     3:25:06     1:26:16     4:51:22   11:11     4:52:59
5011  Jim Wingender          M5054      329/424     1:04:15     2:14:07     3:30:07     1:20:46     4:50:53   11:11     4:53:01
5012  Alice Kremer           F1218        19/40     1:05:07     2:18:37                             4:46:17   11:11     4:53:04
5013  Chad Collmann          M3539      595/714       59:32     2:11:41                             4:49:34   11:11     4:53:05
5014  Jane Boerboom          F4044      219/347     1:00:45     2:11:46                             4:49:05   11:11     4:53:09
5015  Julie Watson           F3539      284/410       55:07     2:02:44     3:28:03     1:22:43     4:50:46   11:11     4:53:09
5016  William Barker         M1934    1195/1456       55:06     2:02:44     3:28:03     1:22:43     4:50:46   11:11     4:53:09
5017  Patrick Joyce          M4549      428/541       57:16     2:05:50     3:24:19     1:24:43     4:49:02   11:11     4:53:12
5018  David Taylor           M1934    1196/1456     1:05:52     2:20:45                             4:48:23   11:12     4:53:14
5019  Stacy Bakke            F1934     906/1308     1:00:11     2:11:39                             4:49:53   11:12     4:53:15
5020  Jill Rushin            F3539      285/410     1:05:51     2:20:44                             4:48:24   11:12     4:53:15
5021  David Jacobs           M4044      558/657     1:04:50     2:18:56                             4:48:36   11:12     4:53:16
5022  Colleen Moran          F1934     907/1308     1:02:12     2:12:53                             4:49:21   11:12     4:53:17
5023  Daniel Kirby           M4044      559/657     1:02:42     2:21:22                             4:51:05   11:12     4:53:18
5024  Jane Myers             F4044      220/347     1:02:34     2:17:02                             4:48:17   11:12     4:53:19
5025  Jonathan Konkol        M1218        36/46       59:24     2:12:24                             4:49:44   11:12     4:53:19
5026  Elizabeth Mead         F1934     908/1308     1:01:42     2:11:52                             4:47:10   11:12     4:53:22
5027  Ted Szalkowski         M4549      429/541     1:02:12     2:12:08                             4:47:32   11:12     4:53:22
5028  Deea Gailfus           F3539      286/410     1:01:03     2:20:37                             4:49:38   11:12     4:53:26
5029  Scott Sales            M3539      596/714       52:48     1:59:20     3:24:05     1:28:29     4:52:34   11:12     4:53:27
5030  Sarah Nelson           F1934     909/1308     1:02:03     2:12:14                             4:46:50   11:12     4:53:31
5031  Megan Farmer           F1934     910/1308       56:25     1:58:09     3:14:18     1:36:06     4:50:23   11:12     4:53:32
5032  Joseph Martin          M5559      150/225       56:52     2:05:45     3:25:26     1:27:15     4:52:41   11:12     4:53:33
5033  Scott Johnson          M4044      560/657       57:44     2:05:24     3:29:07     1:20:28     4:49:34   11:12     4:53:38
5034  Brandon Hofstedt       M1934    1197/1456       56:26     2:00:34     3:28:33     1:21:57     4:50:30   11:12     4:53:38
5035  Christine Lourens      F1934     911/1308     1:01:23     2:13:25                             4:50:08   11:12     4:53:39
5036  Joshua Allison         M1934    1198/1456                                                     4:51:16   11:13     4:53:41
5037  James Faulkner         M5054      330/424       56:12     1:59:48     3:19:02     1:31:37     4:50:38   11:13     4:53:41
5038  Lucas Baker            M1934    1199/1456     1:04:57     2:17:07                             4:47:47   11:13     4:53:42
5039  Kathleen Havelin       F4044      221/347     1:02:04     2:12:44                             4:49:53   11:13     4:53:49
5040  Anna Taylor            F1218        20/40     1:04:10     2:11:55     3:27:41     1:21:54     4:49:34   11:13     4:53:50
5041  Wendy Nortunen         F3539      287/410       53:23     2:00:12     3:29:22     1:23:35     4:52:57   11:13     4:53:50
5042  Robert Breunig         M4044      561/657     1:00:28     2:10:49                             4:50:16   11:13     4:53:51
5043  Pat Moreland           M70UP         6/18     1:01:48     2:12:03                             4:49:47   11:13     4:53:54
5044  Lee Montgomery         M5559      151/225       56:45     2:01:28     3:30:39     1:20:37     4:51:15   11:13     4:53:55
5045  Donald Moreland Ii     M4044      562/657     1:02:04     2:12:03                             4:49:49   11:13     4:53:55
5046  Marvin Babcock         M1934    1200/1456       43:31     1:33:28     3:02:24     1:51:04     4:53:27   11:13     4:53:56
5047  Miguel Tristani-Kendra M4549      430/541     1:03:52     2:20:59                             4:49:05   11:13     4:53:57
5048  Dawn Larson            F4044      222/347     1:04:11     2:17:14                             4:48:24   11:13     4:53:59
5049  Andrea Kampinen        F1934     912/1308     1:03:44     2:17:38                             4:49:51   11:13     4:53:59
5050  Genya Dana             F1934     913/1308     1:03:44     2:17:38                             4:49:51   11:13     4:53:59
5051  Marie Breslain         F4044      223/347     1:00:48     2:12:00                             4:48:20   11:13     4:54:00
5052  James Plese Jr         M1934    1201/1456     1:00:43     2:10:58                             4:49:41   11:13     4:54:02
5053  Timothy Menebroeker    M1934    1202/1456       55:33     1:59:58                             4:50:11   11:13     4:54:04
5054  Anthony Leong          M1934    1203/1456     1:01:33     2:15:02                             4:48:30   11:14     4:54:06
5055  Jeffrey Olson          M1934    1204/1456       58:15     2:10:53                             4:50:22   11:14     4:54:10
5056  Lewis Soukup           M5054      331/424     1:00:15     2:12:22                             4:44:45   11:14     4:54:11
5057  Dominic Warzecha       M6569        11/37     1:03:41     2:15:59                             4:47:33   11:14     4:54:15
5058  Teresa Ortmann         F3539      288/410     1:01:39     2:14:12                             4:51:01   11:14     4:54:18
5059  Danielle Henkels       F1934     914/1308     1:08:51     2:24:34                             4:48:21   11:14     4:54:19
5060  Kathryn Anderberg      F4549      134/221     1:02:15     2:16:02                             4:50:25   11:14     4:54:24
5061  Amy Greshwalk          F1934     915/1308     1:00:04     2:10:39                             4:50:07   11:14     4:54:24
5062  Jon Lokken             M1934    1205/1456     1:00:04     2:10:38                             4:50:07   11:14     4:54:24
5063  Christopher Morris     M1934    1206/1456       55:06     2:04:57                             4:50:49   11:14     4:54:25
5064  Steve Mcguire          M1934    1207/1456       56:25     2:04:26     3:25:14     1:24:37     4:49:51   11:14     4:54:25
5065  Robert Baker           M3539      597/714       56:39     1:59:37     3:10:57     1:40:42     4:51:38   11:14     4:54:26
5066  Buster Barton          M1934    1208/1456       51:19     1:50:35     3:05:37     1:47:37     4:53:14   11:14     4:54:26
5067  Greg Moore             M4549      431/541       59:41     2:07:30                             4:49:01   11:14     4:54:30
5068  Tewfic Kidess          M1934    1209/1456     1:02:53     2:16:53                             4:47:06   11:14     4:54:31
5069  Anton Kidess           M4044      563/657     1:02:51     2:16:52                             4:47:06   11:14     4:54:31
5070  Jessica Gary           F1934     916/1308     1:00:58     2:11:24                             4:49:10   11:14     4:54:32
5071  Tom Dimke              M3539      598/714       56:28     2:07:18                             4:53:30   11:15     4:54:33
5072  Jeff Gallagher         M5054      332/424       56:27     2:07:16                             4:53:30   11:15     4:54:33
5073  Kristi Luehmann        F3539      289/410     1:00:14     2:13:07                             4:51:30   11:15     4:54:37
5074  Timothy Luehmann       M3539      599/714     1:00:14     2:13:07                             4:51:31   11:15     4:54:37
5075  Mark Gordon            M4044      564/657     1:03:33     2:20:25                             4:50:01   11:15     4:54:38
5076  Corey Sengstacken      F1934     917/1308     1:06:49     2:25:39                             4:48:04   11:15     4:54:42
5077  Randall Schumacher     M5054      333/424     1:02:34     2:15:28                             4:50:08   11:15     4:54:43
5078  Angela Hoffmann        F1934     918/1308       57:14     2:12:08                             4:52:59   11:15     4:54:45
5079  Pete Hulke             M4549      432/541     1:03:29     2:17:57                             4:50:22   11:15     4:54:46
5080  Joseph Morehouse       M4044      565/657     1:00:14     2:09:51                             4:51:58   11:15     4:54:47
5081  Anne Reiber            F3539      290/410     1:02:32     2:17:44                             4:51:17   11:15     4:54:50
5082  Royal Johnson          M5559      152/225     1:04:34     2:18:02                             4:50:56   11:15     4:54:51
5083  Kuca Torres            F4549      135/221     1:02:36     2:20:25                             4:49:08   11:15     4:54:51
5084  Mark Huffman           M3539      600/714     1:00:38     2:09:50     3:27:17     1:22:09     4:49:26   11:15     4:54:52
5085  Larry Pederson         M6064       67/110       54:23     2:04:19     3:27:43     1:25:09     4:52:51   11:15     4:54:53
5086  Robert Ryan            M5054      334/424     1:01:46     2:19:19                             4:53:19   11:15     4:54:54
5087  Christine Mehrer       F1934     919/1308     1:01:09     2:12:05                             4:50:24   11:15     4:54:54
5088  Amy Boyer              F1934     920/1308     1:01:09     2:12:05                             4:50:23   11:15     4:54:55
5089  Dawn Given             F1934     921/1308     1:01:06     2:13:24                             4:51:01   11:15     4:54:58
5090  Susan Weiskopf-Larson  F3539      291/410       57:25     2:06:08                             4:52:29   11:16     4:54:59
5091  Janine Knutson         F3539      292/410     1:05:38     2:21:35                             4:49:56   11:16     4:55:00
5092  Mitchell Love          M1218        37/46       54:04     1:58:55     3:24:47     1:27:46     4:52:33   11:16     4:55:03
5093  Ararat El-Rawi         M3539      601/714     1:05:44     2:20:03                             4:50:16   11:16     4:55:05
5094  Brett Robinson         M1934    1210/1456                 2:08:56                             4:51:18   11:16     4:55:06
5095  Debby Robinson         F1934     922/1308       56:58     2:08:56                             4:51:18   11:16     4:55:06
5096  Alan Robinson          M6064       68/110       56:57     2:08:55                             4:51:18   11:16     4:55:07
5097  Steven Speltz          M3539      602/714       58:29     2:07:35                             4:51:40   11:16     4:55:07
5098  Julie Berg             F3539      293/410     1:03:50     2:17:22                             4:49:25   11:16     4:55:08
5099  Gary Peterson          M4549      433/541     1:02:01     2:13:18                             4:51:01   11:16     4:55:09
5100  Blake Iverson          M1934    1211/1456       58:06     2:02:42     3:23:35     1:27:21     4:50:55   11:16     4:55:10
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5101  Jeff Goldstein         M4549      434/541       56:27     2:09:25     3:31:45     1:22:05     4:53:49   11:16     4:55:11
5102  Kristine Simonson      F1934     923/1308       57:58     2:06:06     3:28:02     1:23:54     4:51:55   11:16     4:55:12
5103  Theresa Franco         F4549      136/221     1:05:13     2:15:33     3:29:23     1:21:15     4:50:37   11:16     4:55:16
5104  Jerry Kanney           M4549      435/541     1:02:19     2:12:26                             4:50:04   11:16     4:55:16
5105  Paul Woeste            M5054      335/424     1:02:19     2:15:06                             4:50:04   11:16     4:55:16
5106  Scott Paulson          M1934    1212/1456     1:02:54     2:13:50                             4:49:54   11:16     4:55:17
5107  Tim Johnson            M3539      603/714     1:06:12     2:21:25                             4:52:06   11:16     4:55:17
5108  Tim Ratz               M4044      566/657       58:22     2:07:54                             4:50:15   11:16     4:55:18
5109  Robert Norris-Weber    M3539      604/714     1:05:28     2:18:44                             4:48:03   11:16     4:55:19
5110  Adam Lamoureux         M1934    1213/1456     1:01:37     2:11:10     3:27:00     1:23:39     4:50:38   11:16     4:55:21
5111  Jason Evans            M1934    1214/1456       58:00     2:11:41                             4:51:53   11:16     4:55:21
5112  Jacquelyn Lausch       F1934     924/1308     1:01:41     2:15:55                             4:51:26   11:16     4:55:21
5113  Stacey Clawson         F3539      294/410     1:05:57     2:20:34                             4:49:48   11:16     4:55:23
5114  Skip Valusek           M5559      153/225       56:48     2:01:46     3:18:52     1:29:11     4:48:03   11:17     4:55:25
5115  Bonnie Ulbright        F5559        19/40     1:02:09     2:11:49                             4:51:34   11:17     4:55:29
5116  Tom Glenetzke          M4044      567/657       52:56     1:58:37     3:19:06     1:34:03     4:53:08   11:17     4:55:31
5117  Alice Farmer           F4549      137/221     1:01:49     2:11:35                             4:51:20   11:17     4:55:31
5118  Johnny Glenetzke       M4044      568/657       52:58     1:58:38     3:19:06     1:34:03     4:53:09   11:17     4:55:31
5119  Bob Hoffman            M4044      569/657       59:51     2:11:58                             4:51:07   11:17     4:55:33
5120  Harlan Charles         M6064       69/110       59:08     2:09:45     3:30:29     1:22:53     4:53:21   11:17     4:55:33
5121  Scott Krisher          M4044      570/657     1:06:42     2:24:14                             4:49:04   11:17     4:55:34
5122  Kayla Krisher          F1218        21/40     1:06:42     2:24:14                             4:49:05   11:17     4:55:34
5123  Shawn Welti            M3539      605/714       57:53     2:07:55                             4:49:08   11:17     4:55:34
5124  Linda Fixsen           F4549      138/221       58:34     2:09:59                             4:50:37   11:17     4:55:34
5125  David Berntson         M1934    1215/1456       53:45     1:54:23     3:15:55     1:35:10     4:51:04   11:17     4:55:34
5126  Patricia Nichols       F4549      139/221     1:01:48     2:17:04                             4:51:24   11:17     4:55:37
5127  Ivan Lui               M1934    1216/1456       59:26     2:04:38     3:25:27     1:24:01     4:49:28   11:17     4:55:37
5128  Carolyn Berry          F4044      224/347     1:02:43     2:19:29                             4:49:10   11:17     4:55:39
5129  Scott Sorensen         M3539      606/714       54:51     1:58:23     3:20:13     1:30:42     4:50:55   11:17     4:55:39
5130  Edgar Driver           M70UP         7/18       59:18     2:08:54                             4:51:58   11:17     4:55:41
5131  Adam Den Hartog        M1934    1217/1456       59:54     2:08:41     3:22:50     1:27:05     4:49:55   11:17     4:55:43
5132  Pam Yahnke             F5054       64/129       57:57     2:06:25                             4:50:00   11:17     4:55:44
5133  Sondra Woitock         F5054       65/129       57:57     2:06:25                             4:50:00   11:17     4:55:44
5134  Ian Heaslip            M1934    1218/1456       54:04     1:58:55     3:24:47     1:28:32     4:53:18   11:17     4:55:49
5135  Alan Hewitt            M4044      571/657       56:54     2:07:02     3:30:20     1:22:37     4:52:57   11:18     4:55:52
5136  John Blatzheim         M5054      336/424     1:08:39     2:24:31                             4:49:42   11:18     4:55:53
5137  Kirsten Olson          F1934     925/1308     1:09:31     2:32:50                             4:51:44   11:18     4:55:57
5138  Teresa Palmer          F4044      225/347     1:05:03     2:16:32                             4:51:35   11:18     4:55:59
5139  Patricia Amitrano      F5054       66/129     1:00:14     2:11:05                             4:52:31   11:18     4:56:02
5140  Donna Duffy            F4044      226/347       56:27     2:04:56     3:27:22     1:25:14     4:52:36   11:18     4:56:03
5141  Dawn Bernecker         F1934     926/1308       59:17     2:08:43                             4:49:17   11:18     4:56:03
5142  Charles Stelton        M4044      572/657       59:16     2:11:46                             4:54:11   11:18     4:56:05
5143  Scott Benzing          M1934    1219/1456       57:05     2:05:57     3:29:59     1:23:19     4:53:17   11:18     4:56:07
5144  Melinda Benson         F1934     927/1308       57:04     2:05:58     3:29:59     1:23:19     4:53:17   11:18     4:56:08
5145  Joseph Opat            M4044      573/657       56:15     1:59:32     3:24:36     1:27:57     4:52:32   11:18     4:56:09
5146  Patrick Sherer         M4549      436/541       55:08     1:59:02     3:27:22     1:23:07     4:50:29   11:18     4:56:10
5147  Jan Doebbert           M5054      337/424       58:17     2:06:53     3:29:53     1:23:25     4:53:17   11:18     4:56:11
5148  James Burks            M4549      437/541       56:18     2:05:08     3:28:38     1:25:23     4:54:00   11:18     4:56:11
5149  Joel Kennedy           M4044      574/657       57:56     2:02:56     3:23:29     1:28:24     4:51:52   11:18     4:56:12
5150  Billy Hart             M1934    1220/1456       53:29     1:58:58     3:15:54     1:36:00     4:51:54   11:18     4:56:16
5151  Steve Zach             M4549      438/541     1:01:14     2:09:10     3:26:31     1:23:00     4:49:30   11:19     4:56:21
5152  Corey Dunaiski         M3539      607/714       54:35     2:11:09                             4:50:46   11:19     4:56:21
5153  Thomas Tomanek         M3539      608/714       53:03     1:54:20     3:13:10     1:37:59     4:51:08   11:19     4:56:23
5154  Jason Kubat            M1934    1221/1456       54:52     2:07:07                             4:52:49   11:19     4:56:24
5155  Ryan Hale              M1934    1222/1456       58:48     2:08:10                             4:53:17   11:19     4:56:26
5156  James Thompson         M6064       70/110       49:21     2:25:24                             4:55:06   11:19     4:56:27
5157  Chris Schull           F3539      295/410     1:03:23     2:22:10                             4:52:19   11:19     4:56:30
5158  Michael Lee            M1934    1223/1456       54:06     1:56:14     3:21:25     1:28:49     4:50:14   11:19     4:56:33
5159  Miriam O'brien         F4044      227/347     1:01:54     2:16:33                             4:50:13   11:19     4:56:34
5160  Nicole Pomerey         F1934     928/1308     1:01:34     2:13:27                             4:53:14   11:19     4:56:35
5161  Nicholas Hayes         M5559      154/225     1:01:39     2:12:55                             4:50:43   11:19     4:56:35
5162  Kenton Hartwig         M3539      609/714       55:10     1:58:43     3:25:56     1:26:37     4:52:33   11:19     4:56:39
5163  Deniese Beckman        F1934     929/1308     1:01:10     2:15:45                             4:51:23   11:19     4:56:39
5164  Cheryl Klosowski       F3539      296/410       56:41     2:05:34     3:24:36     1:29:07     4:53:42   11:19     4:56:43
5165  George Hinnenkamp      M3539      610/714       57:40     2:08:25                             4:52:19   11:19     4:56:43
5166  Vicki Mccann           F4549      140/221       59:52     2:10:01                             4:52:38   11:20     4:56:45
5167  Patrick Nietfeld       M3539      611/714     1:03:11     2:13:41                             4:49:55   11:20     4:56:47
5168  Jennifer Thorson       F1934     930/1308       54:37     2:02:54     3:27:27     1:27:07     4:54:33   11:20     4:56:49
5169  Joe Duea               M3539      612/714       50:01     2:03:10                             4:53:39   11:20     4:56:50
5170  Genevieve Mcjilton     F3539      297/410     1:01:16     2:15:12                             4:53:38   11:20     4:56:56
5171  Patricia Dusbabek      F4044      228/347     1:02:09     2:14:33                             4:52:57   11:20     4:56:58
5172  Cheryl Stojevich       F4044      229/347     1:05:25     2:21:20                             4:51:34   11:20     4:57:00
5173  Donna Dawson           F1934     931/1308       54:38     2:01:30     3:23:28     1:28:33     4:52:00   11:20     4:57:02
5174  Jeffrey Leno           M1934    1224/1456       57:08     2:00:07     3:29:00     1:25:40     4:54:40   11:20     4:57:05
5175  Lindsay Leno           F1934     932/1308       57:43     2:11:00                             4:54:39   11:20     4:57:05
5176  Steve Winchester       M5559      155/225     1:02:21     2:13:22                             4:50:57   11:20     4:57:08
5177  Jill Harden            F1934     933/1308     1:01:41     2:11:52                             4:50:56   11:20     4:57:08
5178  Steve Murray           M4549      439/541     1:02:20     2:13:21                             4:50:58   11:21     4:57:10
5179  Susan Heilman          F1934     934/1308     1:00:43     2:10:57                             4:52:57   11:21     4:57:13
5180  Beth Costanzo          F1934     935/1308     1:06:22     2:23:03                             4:53:17   11:21     4:57:14
5181  Shawn Henze            M1934    1225/1456     1:06:23     2:23:04                             4:53:18   11:21     4:57:15
5182  Travis Macleod         M1934    1226/1456     1:00:43     2:08:32                             4:52:54   11:21     4:57:15
5183  Cheryl Schroeder       F1934     936/1308     1:19:43     2:28:53                             4:57:15   11:21     4:57:15
5184  Kristin Palecek        F1934     937/1308     1:19:43     2:28:54                             4:57:15   11:21     4:57:15
5185  James Allen            M5559      156/225       59:05     2:11:11                             4:54:15   11:21     4:57:16
5186  Jeffrey Dodmead        M5054      338/424     1:01:00     2:10:54                             4:53:30   11:21     4:57:19
5187  Chad Sevre             M1934    1227/1456       57:22     2:07:03                             4:54:35   11:21     4:57:20
5188  David Elvidge          M3539      613/714       56:29     2:05:10     3:28:13     1:26:18     4:54:30   11:21     4:57:21
5189  Kate Gardner           F4549      141/221     1:05:56     2:22:45                             4:50:16   11:21     4:57:22
5190  Kevin Brooks           M1934    1228/1456       59:24     2:10:29                             4:55:38   11:21     4:57:24
5191  Katie Senesac          F3539      298/410     1:06:39     2:24:40                             4:51:53   11:21     4:57:25
5192  Leanne Ritz            F1934     938/1308       55:21     2:04:24     3:27:20     1:28:20     4:55:39   11:21     4:57:30
5193  Jon Jirschele          M1934    1229/1456     1:00:05     2:11:40                             4:50:32   11:21     4:57:30
5194  Jason Johnson          M1934    1230/1456       56:44     2:05:20                             4:54:48   11:22     4:57:36
5195  John Hansen            M4549      440/541     1:03:58     2:19:45                             4:52:33   11:22     4:57:38
5196  Michelle Mccrank       F1934     939/1308       57:17     2:10:15                             4:54:47   11:22     4:57:42
5197  Roger Bernhard         M5054      339/424       56:29     2:07:11                             4:54:32   11:22     4:57:43
5198  Jacob Finifrock        M1934    1231/1456       57:42     2:05:06                             4:49:59   11:22     4:57:44
5199  Kelli Wiggins          F4044      230/347       59:59     2:11:46                             4:52:38   11:22     4:57:45
5200  Sheryl Krohne          F5054       67/129     1:05:01     2:20:11                             4:52:24   11:22     4:57:47
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5201  Karen Schreck          F4044      231/347     1:02:21     2:17:37                             4:52:26   11:22     4:57:47
5202  Gina Trcka             F3539      299/410     1:04:46     2:16:14                             4:51:32   11:22     4:57:48
5203  David Trcka            M4044      575/657     1:04:46     2:16:14                             4:51:32   11:22     4:57:48
5204  Mary Van Grinsven      F3539      300/410       59:45     2:09:58                             4:53:14   11:22     4:57:52
5205  Robert Burda           M4044      576/657       59:39     2:07:45     3:26:27     1:24:38     4:51:05   11:22     4:57:52
5206  Lee Gangl              M4549      441/541       59:17     2:07:58                             4:53:06   11:22     4:57:57
5207  Daniel Grant           M4044      577/657       59:30     2:11:33     3:30:17     1:26:10     4:56:27   11:22     4:57:58
5208  Susie Topp             F1934     940/1308       59:24     2:06:07                             4:52:33   11:22     4:57:59
5209  Matthew Mathiason      M1934    1232/1456       55:45     1:57:48     3:26:06     1:26:11     4:52:16   11:22     4:57:59
5210  Bradley Mclaughlin     M3539      614/714       51:19     1:52:05     3:05:37     1:52:05     4:57:41   11:22     4:57:59
5211  Amy Oltz               F1934     941/1308     1:00:11     2:07:40                             4:52:25   11:22     4:58:00
5212  Jon Willoughby         M4549      442/541       57:54     2:06:58                             4:55:47   11:22     4:58:00
5213  Peter Hatinen          M1934    1233/1456     1:03:51     2:15:56                             4:53:16   11:23     4:58:02
5214  Chris Pyne             M5559      157/225       56:51     2:01:07     3:18:18     1:36:58     4:55:16   11:23     4:58:02
5215  Ian Porter             M4549      443/541     1:08:46     2:24:51                             4:51:46   11:23     4:58:03
5216  Michelle Daugs         F1934     942/1308       58:11     2:06:28                             4:53:24   11:23     4:58:04
5217  Rick Lecher            M6064       71/110       59:35     2:10:53                             4:51:23   11:23     4:58:08
5218  Ryan Work              M1934    1234/1456     1:04:01     2:11:31     3:27:41     1:25:42     4:53:23   11:23     4:58:11
5219  John Luecke            M3539      615/714       55:47     2:03:24                             4:54:23   11:23     4:58:13
5220  Brent Cooper           M4549      444/541       56:30     1:59:24     3:23:48     1:31:32     4:55:20   11:23     4:58:15
5221  Nancy Goblisch         F3539      301/410     1:08:19     2:28:52                             4:52:18   11:23     4:58:17
5222  Sandra Amy             F1934     943/1308     1:07:39     2:19:34                             4:51:46   11:23     4:58:18
5223  David Huberty          M6064       72/110       58:14     2:08:32                             4:55:54   11:23     4:58:18
5224  Lori Ekman             F4044      232/347     1:02:21     2:17:06                             4:56:18   11:23     4:58:22
5225  Cary Bergstrom         M3539      616/714     1:02:21     2:19:19                             4:53:24   11:23     4:58:23
5226  Moses Smith            F1934     944/1308       58:05     2:09:08                             4:53:11   11:23     4:58:23
5227  Linda Wenz             F5054       68/129     1:03:54     2:17:39                             4:51:55   11:23     4:58:23
5228  Angela Reich           F3539      302/410       55:50     2:04:37                             4:55:03   11:23     4:58:26
5229  Eduardo Fernandes      M4549      445/541     1:03:49     2:22:34                             4:55:46   11:24     4:58:30
5230  Molly Miller           F1934     945/1308       56:30     2:05:04                             4:54:26   11:24     4:58:31
5231  Steven Rodysill        M5054      340/424       59:00     2:14:59                             4:54:49   11:24     4:58:33
5232  Justin Holtkamp        M1934    1235/1456       59:48     2:06:38     3:28:46     1:25:18     4:54:03   11:24     4:58:33
5233  Nancy Berdan           F5559        20/40     1:04:12     2:20:26                             4:54:08   11:24     4:58:34
5234  Paul Nelson            M1934    1236/1456     1:04:25     2:18:31                             4:52:54   11:24     4:58:37
5235  Cassie Nelson          F1934     946/1308     1:04:25     2:18:31                             4:52:53   11:24     4:58:37
5236  Patty Petersen         F4044      233/347     1:09:30     2:25:38                             4:53:31   11:24     4:58:38
5237  Jonathan Yorde         M4549      446/541     1:01:34     2:12:55                             4:53:38   11:24     4:58:38
5238  Sandra Harting         F4044      234/347       56:20     2:05:10     3:29:16     1:26:10     4:55:25   11:24     4:58:40
5239  Ellison Kuhne          F1218        22/40     1:05:51     2:23:05                             4:54:30   11:24     4:58:41
5240  Ashlee Griffin         F1218        23/40     1:05:51     2:23:06                             4:54:30   11:24     4:58:41
5241  Carrie Kirby           F1934     947/1308     1:01:51     2:10:55                             4:55:05   11:24     4:58:41
5242  Karl Dischinger        M1934    1237/1456     1:00:45     2:11:18                             4:55:25   11:24     4:58:42
5243  Raeann Mccormick       F1934     948/1308     1:09:44     2:22:22                             4:53:33   11:24     4:58:43
5244  Scott Baker            M1934    1238/1456     1:05:34     2:18:26                             4:56:42   11:24     4:58:45
5245  Sarah Barbera          F1934     949/1308     1:01:15     2:13:36                             4:54:46   11:24     4:58:45
5246  Patrick Kline          M4044      578/657       48:26     1:53:22     3:22:17     1:35:37     4:57:53   11:24     4:58:45
5247  Jennifer Sprain        F1934     950/1308     1:00:34     2:08:47     3:28:33     1:25:02     4:53:34   11:24     4:58:46
5248  Christine Dunlap       F3539      303/410     1:02:30     2:13:48                             4:54:41   11:24     4:58:47
5249  Mark Pajerski          M1934    1239/1456       56:38     2:09:05                             4:55:20   11:24     4:58:47
5250  Benjamin Johnson       M1934    1240/1456     1:07:18     2:22:48                             4:53:13   11:24     4:58:51
5251  Christian Balamut      M5054      341/424     1:10:18     2:26:37                             4:52:21   11:24     4:58:53
5252  Julie Balamut          F4549      142/221     1:10:18     2:26:38                             4:52:22   11:24     4:58:53
5253  Bradley Hirsch         M1934    1241/1456                                                     4:59:01   11:25     4:59:01
5254  Caara Hirsch           F1218        24/40       55:51     2:12:01                             4:56:33   11:25     4:59:01
5255  Danielle Denney        F1934     951/1308     1:07:18     2:22:48                             4:53:28   11:25     4:59:06
5256  Russell Dossey         M5054      342/424       54:07     1:58:06     3:29:38     1:27:04     4:56:42   11:25     4:59:09
5257  Marcy Mcgrath          F1934     952/1308       59:58     2:12:55                             4:55:47   11:25     4:59:11
5258  Murray Jensen          M4044      579/657       58:38     2:09:32                             4:52:03   11:25     4:59:13
5259  Randall Moore          M5054      343/424       58:39     2:09:32                             4:52:04   11:25     4:59:13
5260  Carlton Davis          M5054      344/424     1:03:54     2:15:38                             4:52:19   11:25     4:59:13
5261  Thomas Kelly           M1934    1242/1456       51:33     1:49:00     2:57:59     1:59:19     4:57:17   11:25     4:59:15
5262  Katherine Kelly        F1934     953/1308       59:37     2:06:53     3:14:59     1:39:57     4:54:56   11:25     4:59:16
5263  Ron Yezzi              M6569        12/37     1:00:29     2:10:19                             4:56:27   11:25     4:59:17
5264  Elizabeth Falkenhagen  F5054       69/129     1:06:20     2:21:34                             4:53:59   11:25     4:59:19
5265  Andrea Nelson          F1934     954/1308     1:00:58     2:15:12                             4:55:45   11:25     4:59:19
5266  John Torgerson         M6064       73/110       58:03     2:06:04                             4:55:06   11:25     4:59:20
5267  Rosemarie Dagostino    F3539      304/410       57:41     2:08:24                             4:56:20   11:26     4:59:28
5268  Corey Thompson         F5054       70/129     1:01:17     2:17:55                             4:54:41   11:26     4:59:31
5269  William Gustafson      M5054      345/424       58:53     2:11:38                             4:52:46   11:26     4:59:32
5270  Jacob Warner           M1934    1243/1456       54:10     1:57:34     3:17:55     1:38:39     4:56:33   11:26     4:59:32
5271  Calin Warner           M1218        38/46       54:10     1:57:34     3:17:55     1:38:39     4:56:34   11:26     4:59:32
5272  Jamie Hanlon           F1934     955/1308     1:03:27     2:19:05                             4:55:39   11:26     4:59:34
5273  Lloyd Stines           M5559      158/225       57:59     2:06:20                             4:56:38   11:26     4:59:35
5274  Bernard Otremba        M4549      447/541     1:02:01     2:13:50                             4:54:10   11:26     4:59:38
5275  Ellie Hubert           F1934     956/1308       53:59     1:58:34     3:21:10     1:35:33     4:56:42   11:26     4:59:40
5276  Andrew Potocki         M1934    1244/1456       49:45     1:55:31     3:27:57     1:30:34     4:58:30   11:26     4:59:46
5277  Laura Zilverberg       F1218        25/40     1:05:54     2:21:12                             4:53:21   11:27     4:59:47
5278  Sean Fitzgerald        M4044      580/657     1:07:59     2:21:16                             4:54:53   11:27     4:59:48
5279  Heather Kehn           F1934     957/1308     1:02:03     2:16:15                             4:55:52   11:27     4:59:50
5280  Tracey Sandretsky      F1934     958/1308     1:09:05     2:29:57                             4:53:59   11:27     4:59:51
5281  Donelle Lawrence       F4044      235/347     1:03:36     2:23:05                             4:56:27   11:27     4:59:51
5282  Jennifer Sauter        F1934     959/1308     1:01:14     2:12:59     3:29:38     1:26:03     4:55:40   11:27     4:59:57
5283  Daniel Scheff          M1934    1245/1456     1:06:33     2:25:14                             4:57:42   11:27     4:59:59
5284  Mary Hanson            F3539      305/410       57:16     2:06:58                             4:55:40   11:27     4:59:59
5285  Noreen Burke           F4549      143/221     1:08:45     2:24:41                             4:55:50   11:27     5:00:00
5286  Jill Lohmeier          F3539      306/410     1:00:48     2:09:49                             4:56:37   11:27     5:00:01
5287  Damion Bakkala         M1218        39/46     1:03:28     2:10:23     3:27:08     1:27:28     4:54:36   11:27     5:00:01
5288  Tonya Thompson         F1218        26/40       56:28     2:13:39                             4:55:54   11:27     5:00:03
5289  C Ellis                M5559      159/225       54:14     2:04:37     3:26:44     1:30:30     4:57:13   11:27     5:00:04
5290  Geoffrey Gerber        M1934    1246/1456     1:00:33     2:11:15                             4:55:35   11:27     5:00:04
5291  John Thatcher          M6064       74/110     1:05:10     2:21:03                             4:56:47   11:27     5:00:07
5292  Sara Thatcher          F1934     960/1308                 2:21:03                             4:56:47   11:27     5:00:07
5293  Denese Lenertz         F4549      144/221     1:00:59     2:13:01                             4:57:38   11:27     5:00:10
5294  James Mccarthy         M4549      448/541     1:02:32     2:13:49                             4:54:39   11:27     5:00:10
5295  Emily Gay              F1934     961/1308     1:04:27     2:18:43                             4:54:12   11:28     5:00:18
5296  Sarah Kleinendorst     F1934     962/1308     1:04:27     2:18:43                             4:54:12   11:28     5:00:18
5297  Timothy Holten         M3539      617/714     1:04:26     2:18:43                             4:54:12   11:28     5:00:18
5298  Walter Lower           M70UP         8/18                 2:21:44                             4:56:06   11:28     5:00:23
5299  Jill Tribble           F1934     963/1308     1:02:02     2:17:40                             4:55:08   11:28     5:00:24
5300  Bryan Dieleman         M1934    1247/1456     1:01:00     2:09:57     3:28:44     1:27:20     4:56:04   11:28     5:00:31
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5301  Scott Ball             M4549      449/541     1:02:06     2:14:55                             4:56:37   11:28     5:00:34
5302  Stephen Rafferty       M4549      450/541       59:49     2:15:41                             4:57:08   11:28     5:00:35
5303  John Sunder            M6569        13/37     1:04:42     2:21:29                             4:55:51   11:28     5:00:36
5304  Laura Enslen           F1934     964/1308     1:00:19     2:11:53                             4:57:02   11:29     5:00:40
5305  Johanna Barnstorf      F1934     965/1308     1:01:53     2:12:49                             4:55:36   11:29     5:00:42
5306  Alan Hippard           M5559      160/225       59:35     2:09:57                             4:56:58   11:29     5:00:43
5307  Patrick Hughley        M1934    1248/1456     1:00:27     2:11:48                             4:54:41   11:29     5:00:44
5308  Wanda Leslie           F3539      307/410     1:02:10     2:16:24                             4:56:48   11:29     5:00:44
5309  Laura Opseth           F1934     966/1308     1:00:27     2:11:49                             4:54:41   11:29     5:00:44
5310  Teresa Christenson     F1934     967/1308       56:13     2:06:10                             4:58:08   11:29     5:00:46
5311  Jill Schafer           F1934     968/1308     1:01:18     2:13:54                             4:54:49   11:29     5:00:46
5312  Lisa Ludvig            F1934     969/1308     1:01:18     2:13:54                             4:54:50   11:29     5:00:46
5313  Brian Olson            M3539      618/714     1:02:26     2:22:19                             4:59:26   11:29     5:00:48
5314  Stephen Runquist       M3539      619/714     1:03:37     2:17:52                             4:56:50   11:29     5:00:54
5315  Mariah Recker          F1934     970/1308     1:07:40     2:19:33                             4:54:24   11:29     5:00:55
5316  Elizabeth Gronvall     F1934     971/1308     1:05:03     2:21:29                             4:57:57   11:29     5:00:57
5317  Tamar Gronvall         F1934     972/1308     1:05:02     2:21:29                             4:57:57   11:29     5:00:58
5318  Charles Robinson       M1934    1249/1456     1:02:59     2:15:10                             4:56:05   11:29     5:00:58
5319  Isaiah Snyder          M1934    1250/1456       56:29     2:07:20                             4:56:28   11:29     5:01:00
5320  Lisa Ewald             F1934     973/1308     1:05:34     2:21:36                             4:56:12   11:29     5:01:02
5321  Kevin Bridges          M3539      620/714       56:55     2:05:33                             4:55:50   11:29     5:01:02
5322  Jeffrey Bratz          M1934    1251/1456     1:02:59     2:14:50                             4:56:10   11:29     5:01:03
5323  Daniel Frey            M5054      346/424     1:09:01     2:26:17                             4:56:19   11:29     5:01:03
5324  Gary Pawlenty          M5054      347/424     1:06:42     2:21:00                             4:55:02   11:30     5:01:07
5325  Geoffrey Pawlenty      M1934    1252/1456     1:06:42     2:21:02                             4:55:02   11:30     5:01:07
5326  Paul Kern              M4044      581/657       58:41     2:12:03                             4:57:26   11:30     5:01:10
5327  Alyssa Anderson        F1218        27/40     1:10:54     2:31:25                             4:56:15   11:30     5:01:13
5328  Judith Weller          F4549      145/221     1:06:54     2:23:02                             4:54:06   11:30     5:01:14
5329  Nelsen Petersen        M3539      621/714     1:02:18     2:12:56     3:28:48     1:27:45     4:56:33   11:30     5:01:15
5330  Wade Halvorson Iii     M3539      622/714     1:02:47     2:13:53     3:29:50     1:27:45     4:57:35   11:30     5:01:15
5331  Jennifer Ersland       F1934     974/1308     1:09:04     2:25:28                             4:55:38   11:30     5:01:18
5332  Troy Lundell           M3539      623/714     1:03:57     2:19:12                             4:56:07   11:30     5:01:20
5333  Dona Keppers           F4549      146/221     1:01:20     2:17:58                             4:58:31   11:30     5:01:24
5334  Kari Strain            F1934     975/1308     1:02:26     2:11:33                             4:55:38   11:30     5:01:25
5335  Tish Borgen            F4044      236/347     1:09:53     2:27:57                             4:57:02   11:30     5:01:26
5336  John Hart              M3539      624/714     1:02:49     2:13:32                             4:54:45   11:30     5:01:29
5337  Mike Martin            M1934    1253/1456     1:03:52     2:13:25                             4:56:11   11:31     5:01:36
5338  Nicholas Ewing         M4044      582/657     1:00:49     2:16:24                             4:57:41   11:31     5:01:36
5339  Karena Schmidt         F4549      147/221       57:55     2:08:54                             4:58:57   11:31     5:01:43
5340  Scott Witkop           M4549      451/541     1:01:23     2:13:02                             4:56:35   11:31     5:01:45
5341  Tracey Bindl           F1934     976/1308     1:01:34     2:14:04                             4:55:46   11:31     5:01:47
5342  Sandra Smith           F5054       71/129     1:00:56     2:14:51                             4:58:06   11:31     5:01:52
5343  Sharon Schimetz        F1934     977/1308     1:02:42     2:15:23                             4:57:03   11:31     5:01:53
5344  Kristen Page           F1934     978/1308     1:02:02     2:12:50                             4:57:07   11:31     5:01:54
5345  James Lee              M4044      583/657       59:46     2:09:53                             4:56:45   11:31     5:01:56
5346  Cathy Ravenstahl       F4549      148/221     1:05:22     2:23:42                             4:57:20   11:32     5:01:58
5347  Kurt Ravenstahl        M4549      452/541     1:05:22     2:23:42                             4:57:22   11:32     5:02:00
5348  Michelle Campbell      F3539      308/410       59:32     2:08:49                             4:56:49   11:32     5:02:00
5349  Carol Husbands         F4549      149/221     1:08:59     2:29:10                             4:57:46   11:32     5:02:01
5350  Seth Hilgert           M1934    1254/1456     1:02:54     2:15:16                             4:57:15   11:32     5:02:01
5351  David Gelineau         M3539      625/714     1:03:32     2:14:49                             4:56:17   11:32     5:02:01
5352  Benjamin Gottfried     M1934    1255/1456     1:11:47     2:20:43                             4:55:24   11:32     5:02:02
5353  Joseph Myslajek        M5054      348/424       59:06     2:09:25                             4:57:40   11:32     5:02:05
5354  Karen Alderfer         F3539      309/410       59:08     2:11:40                             4:59:40   11:32     5:02:07
5355  David Schoeller        M4044      584/657       59:08     2:11:40                             4:59:41   11:32     5:02:07
5356  Teri Berggren          F3539      310/410     1:15:26     2:36:04     3:53:47     1:03:01     4:56:48   11:32     5:02:09
5357  Kristi Mayer           F1934     979/1308     1:15:26     2:36:04     3:53:48     1:03:10     4:56:57   11:32     5:02:18
5358  Brian Burg             M5054      349/424     1:00:33     2:11:12                             4:57:39   11:32     5:02:19
5359  Stephen Doggett        M5054      350/424     1:01:54     2:13:50                             4:57:58   11:32     5:02:20
5360  Anthony Paetznick      M1934    1256/1456       59:30     2:11:31     3:30:06     1:28:28     4:58:34   11:32     5:02:21
5361  Gregg Kado             M5054      351/424       58:37     2:10:50                             4:58:51   11:32     5:02:23
5362  John Chalstrom         M3539      626/714       59:22     2:06:54                             5:01:54   11:33     5:02:25
5363  Gregg Rice             M5559      161/225     1:04:54     2:22:21                             4:57:57   11:33     5:02:25
5364  Allen Katz             M4549      453/541     1:08:52     2:26:20                             4:56:26   11:33     5:02:27
5365  Conor Johnson          M1934    1257/1456     1:09:25     2:30:54                             4:57:57   11:33     5:02:33
5366  Eva Andrews            F4044      237/347     1:09:30     2:29:00                             4:56:23   11:33     5:02:36
5367  Adam Cavanaugh         M3539      627/714     1:09:31     2:28:59                             4:56:23   11:33     5:02:36
5368  Michael Ross           M1934    1258/1456     1:02:58     2:16:33                             4:56:05   11:33     5:02:38
5369  Joe Pientka            M1934    1259/1456     1:02:06     2:11:55                             4:58:43   11:33     5:02:38
5370  Jean Schroeder         F4044      238/347     1:02:01     2:15:16                             4:59:50   11:33     5:02:39
5371  Ruth Morrow            F4549      150/221     1:10:30     2:28:36                             4:55:42   11:33     5:02:40
5372  Monica Lawrence        F1934     980/1308     1:02:15     2:17:35                             4:58:31   11:33     5:02:43
5373  Katie Peltier          F1934     981/1308     1:02:14     2:17:35                             4:58:31   11:33     5:02:44
5374  Jolene Maughan         F4044      239/347     1:01:28     2:19:05                             4:58:46   11:33     5:02:44
5375  Lisa Arnold            F1934     982/1308     1:02:33     2:13:59                             4:58:26   11:33     5:02:44
5376  Brian Cashman          M1934    1260/1456     1:09:14     2:26:41                             4:57:12   11:33     5:02:46
5377  Scott Thompson         M4044      585/657       59:30     2:10:14                             4:59:33   11:33     5:02:47
5378  Jeff May               M1934    1261/1456     1:06:17     2:21:32                             4:57:20   11:33     5:02:48
5379  Catherine Olson        F1934     983/1308     1:06:04     2:21:32                             4:57:20   11:33     5:02:48
5380  Steven Schroeder       M6064       75/110     1:06:02     2:20:12                             4:56:02   11:33     5:02:49
5381  Barbara May            F1934     984/1308     1:06:05     2:21:32                             4:57:20   11:33     5:02:49
5382  Jason Walter           M1934    1262/1456     1:01:09     2:05:44     3:12:01     1:43:59     4:55:59   11:33     5:02:50
5383  Timothy Limpert        M5559      162/225     1:02:39     2:16:50                             4:56:30   11:34     5:02:50
5384  Paul Marquette         M1934    1263/1456       52:06     2:00:38     3:28:13     1:32:57     5:01:09   11:34     5:02:50
5385  Clare Gee              F4044      240/347       59:59     2:11:47                             4:57:44   11:34     5:02:51
5386  William Lorenzen       M5559      163/225     1:11:32     2:30:18                             4:58:02   11:34     5:02:52
5387  Leigh Jones            F4044      241/347     1:07:56     2:24:40                             4:57:54   11:34     5:02:53
5388  Judith Bullough        F70UP          1/2     1:02:51     2:18:34                             4:58:57   11:34     5:02:53
5389  Steven Briggs          M1934    1264/1456     1:07:27     2:21:09                             4:55:31   11:34     5:02:54
5390  Shane Corwin           M3539      628/714     1:06:10     2:20:34                             4:57:29   11:34     5:02:55
5391  Sarah Corwin           F1934     985/1308     1:06:11     2:20:35                             4:57:30   11:34     5:02:55
5392  William Buzenberg      M5559      164/225     1:01:48     2:18:29                             4:59:14   11:34     5:02:58
5393  Cynthia Munsterteiger  F3539      311/410     1:00:56     2:19:52                             5:02:43   11:34     5:02:59
5394  Amy Lashinski          F1934     986/1308     1:10:40     2:29:27                             4:57:18   11:34     5:03:00
5395  Leesa Drake            F3539      312/410     1:02:07     2:11:51     3:22:49     1:36:19     4:59:07   11:34     5:03:00
5396  Josias Lima            M4044      586/657     1:08:29     2:20:49                             4:55:52   11:34     5:03:02
5397  Margaret Koplin        F4549      151/221     1:06:44     2:21:28                             4:55:43   11:34     5:03:05
5398  Cynthia Wheeler        F4549      152/221       57:16     2:07:03                             4:59:46   11:34     5:03:05
5399  Ralph Morgan           M5559      165/225       54:01     2:01:37     3:31:28     1:31:10     5:02:38   11:34     5:03:05
5400  James Shapiro          M4044      587/657     1:08:06     2:23:01                             4:58:16   11:34     5:03:10
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5401  Nissa Huber            F1934     987/1308     1:01:11     2:16:36                             4:57:30   11:34     5:03:11
5402  Sarah Miller           F1934     988/1308     1:03:00     2:18:40                             4:58:40   11:34     5:03:11
5403  James Holroyd          M1934    1265/1456     1:09:03     2:22:22                             4:58:04   11:34     5:03:13
5404  Joni Peterson          F1934     989/1308     1:09:29     2:26:48                             4:56:57   11:34     5:03:13
5405  Stephen Cassola        M1934    1266/1456     1:02:16     2:15:00                             5:01:09   11:34     5:03:14
5406  Nancy Olsen            F3539      313/410     1:06:10     2:23:10                             4:57:48   11:34     5:03:16
5407  Michelle Ratchman      F1934     990/1308     1:01:03     2:15:25                             4:58:39   11:35     5:03:18
5408  Lynne Pernsteiner      F3539      314/410     1:06:56     2:22:16                             4:57:17   11:35     5:03:19
5409  Jay Schuler            M5054      352/424       59:24     2:11:24                             4:56:39   11:35     5:03:20
5410  Holly Nagle            F1934     991/1308     1:07:27     2:26:48                             4:57:08   11:35     5:03:24
5411  Raymond Lynch          M3539      629/714       59:07     2:09:10                             4:57:34   11:35     5:03:24
5412  Clinton Bachmann       M1934    1267/1456       53:43     1:59:38                             4:59:55   11:35     5:03:24
5413  Mark Sisson            M3539      630/714       58:11     2:06:49                             4:56:59   11:35     5:03:26
5414  David Johnson          M6064       76/110     1:00:07     2:15:18                             5:03:10   11:35     5:03:28
5415  Nicholas Barr          M1934    1268/1456     1:12:15     2:27:39                             4:57:10   11:35     5:03:28
5416  Heidi Helling          F1934     992/1308     1:12:15     2:27:39                             4:57:10   11:35     5:03:29
5417  Jerry Hibma            M4549      454/541     1:06:17     2:21:36                             4:58:05   11:35     5:03:30
5418  Robert Wark            M5054      353/424     1:02:26     2:16:46                             4:58:21   11:35     5:03:30
5419  Michael Bell           M3539      631/714     1:03:27     2:19:18                             4:57:09   11:35     5:03:31
5420  Kenneth Mcmartin       M5054      354/424     1:07:46     2:24:28                             4:58:10   11:35     5:03:32
5421  Francis Wright         M3539      632/714     1:02:10     2:12:08                             4:59:03   11:35     5:03:33
5422  Katherine Strand       F3539      315/410     1:04:33     2:16:55                             4:58:43   11:35     5:03:33
5423  Cynthia Hinman         F4549      153/221     1:12:41     2:32:53                             4:57:07   11:35     5:03:33
5424  David Van Grinsven     M4044      588/657       59:48     2:10:00                             4:58:59   11:35     5:03:35
5425  Brian Melendez         M3539      633/714       59:23     2:09:32                             4:59:28   11:35     5:03:38
5426  Michael Johnson        M5054      355/424     1:03:52     2:17:01                             4:56:20   11:35     5:03:41
5427  Gordon Hanson          M1934    1269/1456     1:04:31     2:20:18                             4:58:00   11:36     5:03:49
5428  Lori Moen              F4044      242/347     1:09:30     2:25:38                             4:58:42   11:36     5:03:49
5429  Sarah Luebcke          F1934     993/1308     1:01:22     2:20:16                             4:57:40   11:36     5:03:52
5430  Tony White             M4549      455/541     1:02:59     2:16:26                             4:59:02   11:36     5:03:53
5431  Andrea Johnson         F1934     994/1308     1:02:03     2:15:16                             4:59:53   11:36     5:03:55
5432  Linda Holland          F5054       72/129     1:10:43     2:29:40                             4:58:10   11:36     5:03:57
5433  Richard Bailly         M5559      166/225       56:32     1:59:30     3:10:48     1:51:06     5:01:53   11:36     5:03:59
5434  Susan Kirby            F1934     995/1308     1:05:52     2:21:51                             4:56:47   11:36     5:04:00
5435  Frank Stash            M6064       77/110     1:04:57     2:17:35                             5:02:17   11:36     5:04:04
5436  Carl Wegner            M6064       78/110     1:00:26     2:12:04                             5:00:51   11:36     5:04:08
5437  Jennifer Numedahl      F1934     996/1308       58:04     2:10:07                             5:00:40   11:36     5:04:08
5438  Garry Nicosia          M4549      456/541     1:00:20     2:05:16                             4:58:14   11:37     5:04:11
5439  Robert Chapin Jr       M5054      356/424       59:08     2:11:47                             4:59:28   11:37     5:04:16
5440  Brian Wood             M1934    1270/1456       57:14     2:02:20     3:28:36     1:32:06     5:00:41   11:37     5:04:19
5441  Danna Widmar           F3539      316/410     1:02:05     2:14:22                             4:58:19   11:37     5:04:20
5442  Aron Bradford          M1934    1271/1456       58:42     2:05:59                             5:00:53   11:37     5:04:24
5443  Catherine Bradley      F4549      154/221     1:04:57     2:17:36                             5:02:42   11:37     5:04:29
5444  Kara Frandson          F1934     997/1308     1:03:21     2:15:33                             4:58:12   11:37     5:04:30
5445  Barbara Kastanek       F4044      243/347       57:26     2:02:46     3:30:35     1:30:36     5:01:10   11:37     5:04:30
5446  Thomas Adamski         M4044      589/657       57:26     2:02:46     3:30:35     1:30:36     5:01:11   11:37     5:04:31
5447  Kjirsten Nystrom       F1934     998/1308       57:44     2:11:03                             5:02:25   11:38     5:04:36
5448  Kristen Wengert        F3539      317/410       56:10     2:02:16     3:27:36     1:33:44     5:01:19   11:38     5:04:38
5449  Ryan Hove              M3539      634/714     1:03:31     2:17:15                             5:00:43   11:38     5:04:43
5450  Kathleen Wilson        F5054       73/129     1:02:11     2:18:02                             4:59:00   11:38     5:04:45
5451  Julia Devonish         F1934     999/1308     1:05:47     2:22:12                             4:59:24   11:38     5:04:46
5452  Mary Tillie            F4044      244/347     1:09:12     2:29:36                             4:58:44   11:38     5:04:46
5453  Heidi Fredeen          F4044      245/347     1:04:38     2:19:30                             4:58:17   11:38     5:04:47
5454  Robin Roulett          F4044      246/347     1:11:01     2:29:48                             4:59:27   11:38     5:04:47
5455  Edgar Poock            M5054      357/424       56:38     2:12:03                             5:01:50   11:38     5:04:55
5456  Katie Brunwelheide     F1934    1000/1308     1:04:56     2:20:37                             4:58:35   11:38     5:04:57
5457  Brian Henry            M5054      358/424     1:08:46     2:30:29                             4:59:37   11:38     5:04:59
5458  Susanna Stevens        F1934    1001/1308       58:45     2:20:20                             4:59:15   11:38     5:05:00
5459  Abigail Flesch         F4044      247/347     1:06:01     2:24:44                             4:58:12   11:38     5:05:01
5460  Steven Mosey           M4044      590/657       57:25     2:08:14                             5:02:25   11:39     5:05:01
5461  Barbara Fetters        F5054       74/129     1:07:11     2:25:02                             4:59:49   11:39     5:05:05
5462  Kathleen Klardie       F3539      318/410     1:03:14     2:18:55                             4:57:49   11:39     5:05:06
5463  Dave Hruby             M1934    1272/1456     1:15:29     2:38:31     4:00:44       57:33     4:58:17   11:39     5:05:06
5464  Kathryn Jensen         F4044      248/347     1:07:27     2:26:48                             4:58:52   11:39     5:05:07
5465  Cathy Smith            F4044      249/347     1:07:29     2:26:49                             4:58:52   11:39     5:05:07
5466  Lisa Lowe              F3539      319/410     1:04:09     2:19:28                             5:01:43   11:39     5:05:08
5467  Sarah Evans            F3539      320/410     1:04:07     2:19:28                             5:01:43   11:39     5:05:08
5468  Kathleen Linscott      F4044      250/347     1:04:09     2:19:28                             5:01:43   11:39     5:05:08
5469  David Daniels          M5054      359/424     1:02:27     2:16:44                             5:01:05   11:39     5:05:12
5470  Travis Dundofe         M1934    1273/1456       57:24     2:01:08                             5:00:19   11:39     5:05:16
5471  Nikki Kurtz            F1934    1002/1308     1:02:51     2:17:35                             4:59:50   11:39     5:05:18
5472  David Trites           M5559      167/225     1:02:18     2:21:32                             5:02:25   11:39     5:05:19
5473  Frank Ross             M4044      591/657       58:36     2:15:31                             5:00:12   11:39     5:05:19
5474  Juliane Ross           F4044      251/347     1:00:01     2:16:01                             5:00:13   11:39     5:05:20
5475  Robert Stone           M5559      168/225       58:21     2:03:14     3:26:15     1:32:31     4:58:45   11:39     5:05:26
5476  Timothy Stone          M1934    1274/1456       58:21     2:03:15     3:26:16     1:32:29     4:58:45   11:39     5:05:27
5477  Margot Dealy           F4044      252/347     1:00:23     2:18:09                             5:01:53   11:40     5:05:33
5478  Joselito Burgos Jr     M3539      635/714     1:02:00     2:13:16                             5:01:07   11:40     5:05:35
5479  Gregory Kvamme         M1934    1275/1456       55:44     2:06:30                             5:02:50   11:40     5:05:39
5480  Jeri Kennelly          F4549      155/221     1:10:00     2:28:57                             5:00:28   11:40     5:05:41
5481  Kim Borg               F3539      321/410     1:02:20     2:18:24                             5:00:56   11:40     5:05:42
5482  Sharon Dingman         F4044      253/347     1:05:01     2:20:12                             5:00:21   11:40     5:05:44
5483  Scott Nyegaard         M1934    1276/1456     1:00:30     2:11:24                             5:01:37   11:40     5:05:44
5484  Rachael Nelson         F4044      254/347     1:04:47     2:19:47                             4:59:31   11:40     5:05:47
5485  Lisa Seguin            F3539      322/410     1:10:58     2:30:52                             5:00:25   11:40     5:05:48
5486  Joshua Messner         M1934    1277/1456       57:19     2:07:29     3:27:59     1:34:07     5:02:06   11:40     5:05:49
5487  Dana Renko             F1934    1003/1308     1:08:05     2:24:28                             4:59:49   11:40     5:05:51
5488  Diane Mann             F5054       75/129     1:03:39     2:18:23                             5:01:26   11:40     5:05:52
5489  Orin Scandrett         M70UP         9/18     1:11:12     2:26:11                             5:00:09   11:41     5:05:54
5490  Roy Andrews            M5559      169/225       59:44     2:06:48     3:15:49     1:44:38     5:00:27   11:41     5:05:57
5491  Linda Page             F4549      156/221     1:06:35     2:24:09                             5:01:18   11:41     5:05:59
5492  Michael Gregor         M5559      170/225     1:03:37     2:16:09                             5:01:18   11:41     5:06:00
5493  Rebecca Gurney         F1934    1004/1308     1:06:09     2:23:45                             5:00:57   11:41     5:06:00
5494  Syriean Ray            M1934    1278/1456       59:14     2:12:37                             5:03:43   11:41     5:06:03
5495  Robert Seavey          M5054      360/424     1:06:18     2:22:21                             4:59:30   11:41     5:06:04
5496  Jacob Rodriguez-Noble  M1934    1279/1456       59:38     2:11:45                             5:01:30   11:41     5:06:06
5497  Mike Noble             M4549      457/541       59:39     2:11:46                             5:01:31   11:41     5:06:06
5498  Tom Vellequette        M4549      458/541       59:37     2:11:44                             5:01:30   11:41     5:06:06
5499  Cathleen Danielson     F4044      255/347     1:07:14     2:24:46                             4:59:35   11:41     5:06:10
5500  Michael Daly           M6064       79/110     1:07:03     2:26:43                             5:00:21   11:41     5:06:11
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5501  Ann Lilly              F3539      323/410     1:08:58     2:27:20                             5:02:05   11:41     5:06:17
5502  Elizabeth Ritter       F1934    1005/1308     1:01:41     2:11:21                             5:02:01   11:41     5:06:18
5503  Patrick Becker         M1934    1280/1456     1:05:20     2:19:15                             5:03:11   11:41     5:06:18
5504  Lief Larson            M1934    1281/1456     1:05:19     2:19:15                             5:03:11   11:41     5:06:18
5505  Nancy Woodrich         F4044      256/347     1:05:11     2:21:57                             5:01:33   11:41     5:06:18
5506  Troy Carlson           M1934    1282/1456       57:01     2:11:29                             5:00:36   11:42     5:06:22
5507  Rendina Kubischta      F1934    1006/1308       56:29     2:01:00     3:26:37     1:36:53     5:03:30   11:42     5:06:27
5508  Brian Mcfadden         M1934    1283/1456       56:28     2:01:00     3:26:37     1:36:53     5:03:30   11:42     5:06:27
5509  Daniel Loban           M1934    1284/1456     1:07:08     2:20:19                             5:02:09   11:42     5:06:29
5510  John Russin            M5559      171/225     1:00:36     2:18:38                             5:01:10   11:42     5:06:30
5511  Deborah Racey-Bychowsk F4549      157/221     1:00:02     2:14:05                             5:03:04   11:42     5:06:35
5512  Chad Anderson          M1934    1285/1456     1:01:53     2:11:36                             5:02:27   11:42     5:06:35
5513  Jay Odegard            M4549      459/541       55:24     2:00:41     3:26:57     1:37:39     5:04:35   11:42     5:06:38
5514  Bryan Klaenhammer      M6064       80/110     1:02:53     2:15:57                             5:00:14   11:42     5:06:38
5515  Kate Short             F4549      158/221     1:00:35     2:15:14                             5:03:00   11:42     5:06:39
5516  Dan Kane               M6064       81/110     1:03:07     2:14:41                             5:01:58   11:42     5:06:39
5517  Stephanie Gohl         F1934    1007/1308     1:03:39     2:21:36                             5:04:15   11:42     5:06:39
5518  Jeffrey Rice           M4044      592/657     1:04:18     2:21:14                             5:01:12   11:42     5:06:44
5519  Jim Barke              M1934    1286/1456     1:04:36     2:21:43                             5:02:06   11:43     5:06:51
5520  Pete Dobransky         M4044      593/657       55:37     2:06:50                             5:02:57   11:43     5:06:53
5521  Heather Fackert        F1934    1008/1308     1:09:52     2:27:55                             5:02:29   11:43     5:06:54
5522  Donald Tomsche         M4549      460/541     1:05:05     2:18:16                             5:02:18   11:43     5:06:54
5523  James Bartels          M1934    1287/1456       59:44     2:09:36                             5:03:11   11:43     5:06:56
5524  Meghan Schultz         F1934    1009/1308     1:09:31     2:29:00                             5:00:48   11:43     5:07:00
5525  Jeffrey Nelson         M4549      461/541     1:06:11     2:22:13                             5:01:52   11:43     5:07:07
5526  Bonnie Reimann         F4044      257/347     1:07:28     2:26:48                             5:00:59   11:44     5:07:14
5527  Derek Holland          M5054      361/424     1:10:43     2:29:40                             5:01:30   11:44     5:07:17
5528  Lynn Moore             F5054       76/129       59:58     2:14:05                             5:03:36   11:44     5:07:18
5529  Craig Thoeny           M5559      172/225     1:00:34     2:11:12                             5:02:40   11:44     5:07:19
5530  David Carlin           M1934    1288/1456     1:03:21     2:13:27                             5:00:33   11:44     5:07:21
5531  Jeri Bukstein          F5054       77/129     1:07:36     2:25:59                             5:01:14   11:44     5:07:22
5532  Bill Grittinger        M4549      462/541     1:02:06     2:16:46                             5:00:16   11:44     5:07:24
5533  Elizabeth Mcfarland    F1934    1010/1308     1:02:43     2:16:20                             5:02:28   11:44     5:07:25
5534  Richard Swanson        M5054      362/424     1:04:11     2:18:05                             5:01:04   11:44     5:07:27
5535  Alison Brown           F1934    1011/1308     1:07:36     2:25:27                             5:00:40   11:44     5:07:30
5536  Tammy Elzy             F1934    1012/1308     1:05:47     2:22:11                             5:02:07   11:44     5:07:30
5537  Lisa Tabat             F1934    1013/1308     1:01:59     2:18:18                             5:03:39   11:44     5:07:32
5538  William Amery          M5054      363/424     1:07:26     2:26:26                             5:01:51   11:44     5:07:33
5539  Robyn Albers           F1934    1014/1308     1:04:03     2:21:01                             5:03:27   11:44     5:07:34
5540  Theresa Faltesek       F1934    1015/1308     1:01:19     2:14:15                             5:04:50   11:45     5:07:43
5541  Melissa Ostroski       F1934    1016/1308     1:00:27     2:19:54                             5:03:24   11:45     5:07:46
5542  Matthew Chock          M1934    1289/1456     1:02:25     2:06:06                             5:02:08   11:45     5:07:50
5543  Rachel Anderson        F1934    1017/1308     1:05:12     2:21:11                             5:01:51   11:45     5:07:54
5544  Phillip Willardson     M3539      636/714       57:19     2:07:12                             5:04:22   11:45     5:07:55
5545  Tim Skogen             M3539      637/714     1:04:32     2:22:34                             5:02:12   11:45     5:07:59
5546  Traci Slane            F3539      324/410     1:13:14     2:27:29                             5:03:20   11:45     5:08:00
5547  Sally Soulek           F1934    1018/1308     1:15:28     2:38:31     4:00:52     1:00:21     5:01:13   11:45     5:08:02
5548  Dave Bartholow         M5054      364/424     1:00:47     2:19:42                             5:03:36   11:45     5:08:02
5549  Trygve Larsen          M5054      365/424     1:01:38     2:11:09     3:25:33     1:37:32     5:03:05   11:46     5:08:09
5550  Austin Robinson-Coolid M1934    1290/1456     1:01:08     2:12:22                             5:04:16   11:46     5:08:10
5551  Thomas Wilder          M4549      463/541     1:02:17     2:13:48                             5:04:02   11:46     5:08:11
5552  Sarah Hopkins          F1934    1019/1308     1:01:39     2:19:18                             5:03:59   11:46     5:08:16
5553  Eric Peterson          M5559      173/225     1:00:44     2:12:17                             5:00:52   11:46     5:08:17
5554  Ruth Brady             F1934    1020/1308     1:00:51     2:12:44                             5:04:54   11:46     5:08:18
5555  Peter Gunderson        M1934    1291/1456     1:01:58     2:18:35     4:07:30       56:47     5:04:16   11:46     5:08:20
5556  Pamela Eling           F3539      325/410     1:02:05     2:12:48                             5:04:25   11:46     5:08:20
5557  Philip Vallie          M1934    1292/1456       59:23     2:08:07                             5:03:39   11:46     5:08:22
5558  Sara Saline-Vallie     F1934    1021/1308       59:23     2:08:07                             5:03:40   11:46     5:08:22
5559  Caitlin Hiedeman       F1218        28/40       50:23     1:54:35     3:18:57     1:47:24     5:06:21   11:46     5:08:23
5560  Emily Kamara           F1934    1022/1308       57:55     2:13:25                             5:08:08   11:46     5:08:24
5561  Kay Sorenson           F4549      159/221     1:06:39     2:24:10                             5:04:14   11:46     5:08:25
5562  Krista Wick            F1934    1023/1308     1:05:29     2:18:44                             5:04:46   11:46     5:08:29
5563  William Kimber         M6064       82/110     1:00:54     2:12:07                             5:07:20   11:46     5:08:29
5564  Dick Plaep             M6569        14/37     1:04:24     2:17:35                             4:58:01   11:46     5:08:29
5565  Staci Bryant           F1934    1024/1308       59:46     2:15:12                             5:04:22   11:46     5:08:31
5566  Wanda Synstelien       F1934    1025/1308     1:09:18     2:28:25                             5:01:48   11:47     5:08:32
5567  Jennifer Schmitz       F3539      326/410     1:03:55     2:16:33                             5:03:59   11:47     5:08:32
5568  Mark Betters           M1934    1293/1456     1:07:34     2:24:46                             5:01:37   11:47     5:08:37
5569  Ira Markowitz          M5559      174/225     1:08:10     2:27:28                             5:03:04   11:47     5:08:38
5570  Geoffrey Miller        M5054      366/424       57:07     2:11:21                             5:03:43   11:47     5:08:39
5571  Nancy Zak              F4044      258/347     1:03:02     2:26:55     3:53:47     1:10:12     5:03:58   11:47     5:08:40
5572  Roger Krause           M4549      464/541     1:04:43     2:23:04                             5:03:45   11:47     5:08:45
5573  Jim Schnitzler         M6569        15/37     1:02:33     2:15:57                             5:05:13   11:47     5:08:46
5574  John Mendoza           M1934    1294/1456     1:10:11     2:29:13                             5:05:07   11:47     5:08:49
5575  Cheryl Mendoza         F1934    1026/1308     1:10:11     2:29:13                             5:05:07   11:47     5:08:49
5576  Mike Westermeier       M4549      465/541     1:06:34     2:24:12                             5:03:34   11:47     5:08:52
5577  Tracy Reich            F1934    1027/1308       58:43     2:09:10     3:27:25     1:37:32     5:04:57   11:48     5:08:58
5578  Heather Wallner        F1934    1028/1308       52:48     2:06:13                             5:05:54   11:48     5:09:02
5579  John Ferrone           M4044      594/657     1:07:56     2:24:50                             5:04:29   11:48     5:09:02
5580  Mary Ferrone           F4044      259/347     1:07:57     2:24:51                             5:04:29   11:48     5:09:02
5581  Jennifer Warner        F3539      327/410     1:13:14     2:27:29                             5:04:26   11:48     5:09:06
5582  Amy Church             F3539      328/410     1:07:17     2:26:54                             5:02:48   11:48     5:09:08
5583  Jackie Brula           F1934    1029/1308     1:06:30     2:24:49                             5:05:17   11:48     5:09:13
5584  Larry Goode            M5054      367/424     1:06:02     2:20:12                             5:02:27   11:48     5:09:13
5585  Neal Lundeen           M5054      368/424     1:00:34     2:16:27                             5:03:56   11:48     5:09:14
5586  Brian Collins          M4044      595/657     1:05:32     2:20:50                             5:02:54   11:48     5:09:20
5587  Meaghan Kirschling     F1934    1030/1308     1:03:49     2:15:30                             5:03:39   11:48     5:09:21
5588  Mary Jenc              F1934    1031/1308     1:01:16     2:14:36                             5:03:41   11:48     5:09:23
5589  Gary Johnsen           M4044      596/657     1:00:08     2:12:01                             5:07:47   11:49     5:09:27
5590  Mary Beth Trapp        F3539      329/410       57:22     2:11:22                             5:04:46   11:49     5:09:34
5591  Patricia Conlin        F5054       78/129     1:06:09     2:23:46                             5:04:36   11:49     5:09:38
5592  Leslie Beckrich        F1934    1032/1308     1:02:30     2:18:55                             5:04:53   11:49     5:09:40
5593  Gregory Marszalek      M4044      597/657     1:06:22     2:25:32                             5:02:58   11:50     5:09:50
5594  Alice Marszalek        F4044      260/347     1:06:22     2:25:00                             5:02:59   11:50     5:09:50
5595  Deann Ronning          F1934    1033/1308     1:06:41     2:29:13                             5:04:12   11:50     5:09:52
5596  Jena Durham            F3539      330/410     1:10:25     2:31:59                             5:04:21   11:50     5:09:54
5597  Charley Cummings       M1934    1295/1456     1:05:46     2:20:06                             5:05:09   11:50     5:09:56
5598  Phyllis Hanson         F5054       79/129     1:06:40     2:25:06                             5:03:46   11:50     5:09:56
5599  Pamela Oman            F5559        21/40     1:02:32     2:19:17                             5:09:26   11:50     5:09:57
5600  Catlin Roe             F1218        29/40       55:30     2:11:38                             5:06:55   11:50     5:09:59
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5601  Janice Bursell         F1934    1034/1308       58:06     2:09:46                             5:06:29   11:50     5:09:59
5602  P Brenk                M4044      598/657     1:00:31     2:11:36                             5:05:48   11:50     5:10:02
5603  James Jaeger           M6064       83/110       59:53     2:14:09                             5:06:04   11:50     5:10:04
5604  Tracey Halsted         F1934    1035/1308     1:01:29     2:13:31                             5:04:10   11:50     5:10:06
5605  Jason Bjerketvedt      M1934    1296/1456     1:06:14     2:17:24                             5:04:45   11:50     5:10:07
5606  Elizabeth Rydeen       F4044      261/347     1:06:31     2:27:52                             5:05:49   11:50     5:10:09
5607  Aaron Beaudry          M3539      638/714     1:08:29     2:29:37                             5:04:36   11:50     5:10:12
5608  Trina Peters           F1934    1036/1308     1:00:50     2:13:10                             5:05:41   11:50     5:10:13
5609  Taryn Peters           F1934    1037/1308     1:00:50     2:13:11                             5:05:41   11:50     5:10:13
5610  Britt Peters           F1934    1038/1308     1:00:50     2:13:10                             5:05:41   11:50     5:10:13
5611  James Reynolds         M3539      639/714     1:06:24     2:19:41                             5:05:15   11:50     5:10:14
5612  Blaine Johnson         M5559      175/225     1:00:41     2:13:46                             5:06:48   11:51     5:10:17
5613  Genevieve Thunder      F1934    1039/1308     1:08:40     2:27:26                             5:06:27   11:51     5:10:18
5614  Bridget Douglass       F3539      331/410     1:05:23     2:30:09                             5:05:39   11:51     5:10:21
5615  Melinda Field          F1934    1040/1308       59:29     2:11:24                             5:05:02   11:51     5:10:31
5616  Kelly Danko            F1934    1041/1308     1:01:57     2:14:37                             5:05:28   11:51     5:10:35
5617  Judy Hammond           F6064         7/24     1:01:31     2:12:34                             5:06:40   11:51     5:10:36
5618  Trisha Skrdla          F1934    1042/1308     1:04:54     2:22:27                             5:06:10   11:51     5:10:39
5619  Matt Hansen            M1934    1297/1456     1:09:27     2:30:10                             5:04:15   11:52     5:10:45
5620  Keith Kapala           M3539      640/714     1:06:29     2:21:31                             5:06:43   11:52     5:10:46
5621  Mary Kettler Kapala    F3539      332/410     1:06:31     2:22:14                             5:06:44   11:52     5:10:46
5622  Mark Meierotto         M3539      641/714     1:08:12     2:25:02                             5:03:47   11:52     5:10:48
5623  Rick Meierotto         M70UP        10/18     1:08:12     2:25:03                             5:03:48   11:52     5:10:49
5624  Scotty Johnson         M1934    1298/1456     1:08:34     2:24:48                             5:06:01   11:52     5:10:50
5625  Richard Kolterjohn     M5559      176/225     1:05:21     2:19:32                             5:06:29   11:52     5:10:50
5626  Brian Johnson          M1934    1299/1456     1:08:34     2:24:48                             5:06:01   11:52     5:10:50
5627  Annie King             F4044      262/347     1:01:19     2:18:13                             5:07:03   11:52     5:10:52
5628  Laura Lajeunesse       F4549      160/221     1:01:27     2:14:05                             5:07:19   11:52     5:10:53
5629  Willie Toth            F6064         8/24     1:05:51     2:20:52                             5:05:25   11:52     5:11:05
5630  Jason Bartylla         M1934    1300/1456     1:07:57     2:21:07                             5:03:49   11:53     5:11:09
5631  Ellen Brooks           F4549      161/221     1:03:00     2:20:14                             5:05:47   11:53     5:11:09
5632  Judy Crosson           F3539      333/410     1:04:48     2:17:13                             5:06:07   11:53     5:11:10
5633  Jeff Papineau          M1934    1301/1456     1:07:55     2:21:07                             5:03:51   11:53     5:11:12
5634  Randall Dischinger     M4044      599/657     1:00:45     2:11:18                             5:07:54   11:53     5:11:13
5635  Rebecca Peckels        F1934    1043/1308     1:07:31     2:28:29     3:52:29     1:12:02     5:04:30   11:53     5:11:15
5636  Douglas Adamek         M6064       84/110     1:07:32     2:28:30     3:52:29     1:12:01     5:04:30   11:53     5:11:15
5637  Dorothy Marden         F6569          1/5     1:06:59     2:26:29                             5:08:08   11:53     5:11:17
5638  Mary Quast             F4044      263/347     1:04:06     2:21:39                             5:06:51   11:53     5:11:19
5639  Tricia Stender         F1934    1044/1308     1:04:06     2:21:39                             5:06:51   11:53     5:11:19
5640  David Beauclair        M3539      642/714     1:03:37     2:16:52                             5:06:42   11:53     5:11:21
5641  Erin Mckinley          F1934    1045/1308     1:04:13     2:17:26                             5:06:57   11:53     5:11:25
5642  Timothy Mckinley       M5054      369/424     1:04:13     2:17:26                             5:06:57   11:53     5:11:25
5643  David Carlson          M1934    1302/1456     1:00:44     2:18:10                             5:07:10   11:53     5:11:26
5644  Tim Adams              M4549      466/541     1:02:25     2:17:00     3:53:39     1:11:42     5:05:20   11:53     5:11:27
5645  Gail Vukad             F4549      162/221     1:05:00     2:21:09                             5:04:05   11:54     5:11:41
5646  Sarah Brown            F1934    1046/1308     1:07:47     2:27:45     3:52:50     1:13:27     5:06:17   11:54     5:11:45
5647  Rebecca Hartung        F1934    1047/1308     1:07:23     2:18:50                             5:07:23   11:54     5:11:46
5648  Ted Kazik              M5054      370/424     1:00:00     2:10:38                             5:07:47   11:54     5:11:50
5649  Abigail Whitt          F1934    1048/1308     1:09:23     2:30:09                             5:05:26   11:54     5:11:58
5650  Joshua Bartels         M1934    1303/1456     1:09:25     2:30:10                             5:05:29   11:54     5:11:58
5651  Matthew Schaut         M4044      600/657     1:02:56     2:13:29                             5:07:19   11:55     5:12:01
5652  Jennifer Thill         F1934    1049/1308     1:00:26     2:23:42                             5:07:50   11:55     5:12:02
5653  Ryan Boman             M1934    1304/1456     1:07:25     2:18:05                             5:07:20   11:55     5:12:02
5654  Eleonora Lesar         F5054       80/129     1:06:28     2:32:07                             5:09:18   11:55     5:12:05
5655  Kristi Wheeler         F4549      163/221     1:05:40     2:22:45                             5:07:06   11:55     5:12:10
5656  Kristin Moriarty       F1218        30/40     1:08:35     2:24:39                             5:05:24   11:55     5:12:12
5657  John Taffe             M3539      643/714     1:04:50     2:14:50                             5:10:50   11:55     5:12:12
5658  Patrick Olson          M1934    1305/1456       58:24     2:07:09                             5:07:12   11:55     5:12:14
5659  Jessica Schaefer       F1218        31/40     1:05:50     2:23:08                             5:06:48   11:55     5:12:14
5660  Ned Storla             M4549      467/541     1:16:04     2:36:09     3:55:22     1:13:35     5:08:56   11:55     5:12:14
5661  Carl Byron             M3539      644/714     1:01:22     2:11:27                             5:07:10   11:55     5:12:18
5662  Jason Heath            M1934    1306/1456     1:03:55     2:22:27                             5:06:23   11:55     5:12:18
5663  Ginny Julson           F4044      264/347     1:00:27     2:17:05                             5:06:40   11:55     5:12:20
5664  Daryl Degonda          M3539      645/714       52:45     2:10:38                             5:10:45   11:55     5:12:21
5665  Ann Hanson             F1934    1050/1308     1:02:21     2:19:35                             5:07:45   11:55     5:12:22
5666  William Ingersoll      M4549      468/541     1:07:27     2:31:11                             5:06:58   11:55     5:12:23
5667  Jonathan Kreutter      M4044      601/657     1:02:29     2:16:07                             5:08:53   11:55     5:12:23
5668  Peggy Anderson         F5054       81/129     1:00:41     2:11:54                             5:07:59   11:55     5:12:26
5669  James Reimann          M4549      469/541       57:00     2:04:26                             5:09:50   11:56     5:12:27
5670  Robert Mcgarry         M3539      646/714     1:10:01     2:24:38                             5:05:49   11:56     5:12:28
5671  Paul Olson             M1934    1307/1456     1:07:05     2:23:59                             5:06:12   11:56     5:12:31
5672  Lisa Zdrazil           F1934    1051/1308       58:57     2:09:12                             5:08:40   11:56     5:12:31
5673  James Thanig           M1934    1308/1456       58:56     2:09:11                             5:08:40   11:56     5:12:32
5674  Alyssa Olson           F1934    1052/1308     1:07:03     2:23:58                             5:06:11   11:56     5:12:32
5675  Anna Isaacson          F1934    1053/1308     1:07:05     2:25:14                             5:05:58   11:56     5:12:33
5676  Brina Bruno            F1934    1054/1308     1:03:14     2:14:19                             5:08:42   11:56     5:12:35
5677  Gary New               M3539      647/714     1:07:19     2:23:28                             5:06:21   11:56     5:12:37
5678  Jill Warrillow         F3539      334/410     1:07:18     2:23:27                             5:06:20   11:56     5:12:37
5679  Dennis Frahm           M5559      177/225       58:59     2:08:40                             5:09:11   11:56     5:12:38
5680  Kelsey Lawler          F1934    1055/1308     1:04:46     2:20:22                             5:06:36   11:56     5:12:38
5681  Staci Kadolph          F1934    1056/1308     1:04:45     2:20:22                             5:06:36   11:56     5:12:38
5682  Ginny Savaloja         F4549      164/221     1:02:07     2:22:26                             5:06:17   11:56     5:12:40
5683  David Kingsbury        M3539      648/714     1:00:56     2:14:12                             5:07:49   11:56     5:12:44
5684  Terry Lund             M1934    1309/1456     1:02:45     2:15:09                             5:05:25   11:56     5:12:47
5685  Edward Doolan          M4549      470/541       58:35     2:07:46     3:25:26     1:43:57     5:09:23   11:56     5:12:47
5686  Abigail Algiers        F1934    1057/1308       56:08     2:00:42     3:17:32     1:51:51     5:09:22   11:56     5:12:48
5687  Coleen Angus           F4044      265/347     1:12:49     2:35:44     3:57:40     1:10:35     5:08:14   11:56     5:12:48
5688  Carol Suihla           F4044      266/347     1:12:49     2:35:44     3:57:40     1:10:36     5:08:15   11:56     5:12:48
5689  Alanna Iacono          F1934    1058/1308     1:09:18     2:28:33                             5:07:14   11:56     5:12:52
5690  Jonna Iacono           F1934    1059/1308     1:09:18     2:28:33                             5:07:15   11:56     5:12:52
5691  Mary Renk              F3539      335/410     1:12:16     2:35:05     3:55:50     1:11:25     5:07:15   11:56     5:12:52
5692  Harold Mead            M4549      471/541       56:23     2:04:31     3:23:09     1:44:32     5:07:40   11:57     5:12:55
5693  Jeffrey Sculthorp      M1934    1310/1456     1:04:31     2:20:19                             5:07:08   11:57     5:12:56
5694  David Ball             M6064       85/110     1:00:17     2:12:38                             5:08:53   11:57     5:12:56
5695  Rebecca Fisher         F3539      336/410     1:03:16     2:14:53                             5:09:00   11:57     5:12:57
5696  Matthew Heffron        M1934    1311/1456     1:02:32     2:14:24                             5:07:18   11:57     5:12:59
5697  Craig Nguyen           M1218        40/46     1:02:31     2:14:24                             5:07:18   11:57     5:12:59
5698  Tom Merritt            M3539      649/714     1:08:39     2:24:26                             5:06:56   11:57     5:13:07
5699  Paul Hendrickson       M5054      371/424     1:04:29     2:21:40                             5:11:18   11:57     5:13:07
5700  David Mcnaughton       M6569        16/37     1:01:38     2:19:34                             5:10:31   11:57     5:13:10
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5701  John Downing           M5559      178/225       56:42     2:05:54                             5:10:06   11:57     5:13:12
5702  Renee Klemetsen        F1934    1060/1308     1:05:26     2:24:09                             5:09:13   11:57     5:13:12
5703  Timothy Pickar         M4549      472/541     1:02:01     2:12:17                             5:09:25   11:57     5:13:16
5704  Holly Mueller          F1934    1061/1308     1:03:31     2:16:06                             5:08:03   11:57     5:13:17
5705  Jane Lee               F4044      267/347     1:08:17     2:29:26     3:52:46     1:14:44     5:07:30   11:58     5:13:25
5706  Ann Kirlin             F4549      165/221       59:51     2:15:32                             5:09:26   11:58     5:13:29
5707  Laura Kirlin           F1934    1062/1308       59:51     2:15:33                             5:09:26   11:58     5:13:30
5708  Tara Funseth           F1934    1063/1308     1:08:38     2:26:26     3:54:49     1:14:05     5:08:54   11:58     5:13:34
5709  Peter Schultz          M1934    1312/1456     1:09:31     2:28:59                             5:07:24   11:58     5:13:37
5710  Scott Ross             M4549      473/541     1:09:06     2:29:49                             5:07:46   11:58     5:13:37
5711  Thomas Nelson          M1934    1313/1456     1:09:05     2:29:56                             5:07:45   11:58     5:13:38
5712  Angela Roth            F1934    1064/1308       56:56     2:11:05                             5:11:04   11:59     5:13:51
5713  Katherine Gronewold    F1934    1065/1308       56:56     2:11:05                             5:11:04   11:59     5:13:51
5714  Aaron Tepp             M1934    1314/1456     1:03:37     2:18:07                             5:08:56   11:59     5:13:57
5715  Jeffrey Stone          M3539      650/714     1:01:35     2:13:46                             5:07:45   11:59     5:13:59
5716  Barbara Nazelrod       F5054       82/129     1:01:42     2:21:21                             5:10:38   11:59     5:14:05
5717  Carla Kaneski          F4044      268/347     1:04:48     2:23:48     3:53:24     1:15:16     5:08:40   11:59     5:14:05
5718  Joseph Pletsch         M4044      602/657     1:08:39     2:27:25                             5:10:19   11:59     5:14:11
5719  Kari Fletcher          F1934    1066/1308     1:03:42     2:22:53                             5:11:02   12:00     5:14:15
5720  Peter Peterson         M1934    1315/1456     1:03:41     2:22:51                             5:11:02   12:00     5:14:15
5721  Penny Haataja          F4044      269/347     1:06:45     2:22:33                             5:08:49   12:00     5:14:19
5722  Dean Anker             M5559      179/225     1:04:07     2:24:55                             5:10:25   12:00     5:14:22
5723  Richard Filar          M3539      651/714     1:05:24     2:20:08                             5:09:27   12:00     5:14:22
5724  Alane Lucht            F3539      337/410     1:04:09     2:22:45                             5:08:53   12:00     5:14:23
5725  Paul Montain           M4549      474/541       56:27     2:07:16                             5:13:21   12:00     5:14:24
5726  Andrew Huss            M1934    1316/1456       55:35     2:03:06                             5:10:45   12:00     5:14:27
5727  Meg Bellrichard        F4044      270/347     1:05:42     2:24:54                             5:09:09   12:00     5:14:28
5728  Micki Petersen         F4044      271/347     1:09:33     2:26:28                             5:09:08   12:00     5:14:29
5729  Stephen Wiener         M4549      475/541     1:05:51     2:21:13                             5:07:29   12:00     5:14:29
5730  Tim Moen               M3539      652/714     1:06:23     2:24:12                             5:07:24   12:00     5:14:32
5731  Felicia Koosman        F1934    1067/1308     1:05:32     2:25:02                             5:09:24   12:00     5:14:32
5732  Cara Churchill         F3539      338/410     1:02:47     2:19:39                             5:07:52   12:00     5:14:34
5733  Louis Francisco        M1934    1317/1456       51:26     2:02:45                             5:14:21   12:00     5:14:35
5734  Duran Johnson          M1934    1318/1456       51:27     2:02:52                             5:14:21   12:00     5:14:35
5735  Russel Odell           M5559      180/225       58:41     2:16:50                             5:10:24   12:00     5:14:36
5736  Michele Manitz         F4044      272/347     1:03:24     2:17:13                             5:09:12   12:00     5:14:37
5737  Gregory Palmer         M4044      603/657       58:36     2:13:08                             5:10:34   12:01     5:14:40
5738  John Concannon         M5559      181/225     1:05:46     2:23:41                             5:11:16   12:01     5:14:41
5739  Mike Jacobs            M3539      653/714     1:00:59     2:15:12                             5:09:16   12:01     5:14:42
5740  Lea Dehn               F4044      273/347     1:05:25     2:25:08                             5:09:20   12:01     5:14:43
5741  Renee Proulx           F3539      339/410     1:05:26     2:25:09                             5:09:20   12:01     5:14:43
5742  Kristie Redmann        F1934    1068/1308     1:04:26     2:21:00                             5:08:33   12:01     5:14:45
5743  Lisa Mork              F1934    1069/1308     1:08:39     2:31:08     3:57:11     1:13:01     5:10:12   12:01     5:14:47
5744  Carl Gammon            M4549      476/541     1:05:39     2:22:26                             5:09:45   12:01     5:14:48
5745  Elizabeth Mentzer      F6064         9/24     1:11:34     2:32:20     3:55:54     1:13:04     5:08:58   12:01     5:14:56
5746  Kerri Kovalesky        F1934    1070/1308     1:02:58     2:32:12                             5:08:29   12:01     5:14:56
5747  Robin Nasi             M4044      604/657     1:04:26     2:21:02                             5:09:23   12:01     5:15:04
5748  Marie Gulan            F4044      274/347     1:04:27     2:21:02                             5:09:23   12:01     5:15:04
5749  Samatha Jones          F1934    1071/1308     1:06:29     2:19:12                             5:08:41   12:01     5:15:04
5750  Donald Backlund        M4549      477/541     1:02:08     2:17:01                             5:11:10   12:02     5:15:06
5751  Deano Handt            M4044      605/657     1:02:51     2:16:05                             5:12:28   12:02     5:15:08
5752  Brian Detzler          M1934    1319/1456     1:07:43     2:27:10     3:53:13     1:16:44     5:09:57   12:02     5:15:08
5753  Jayne Bidon            F3539      340/410     1:07:43     2:27:09     3:53:13     1:16:44     5:09:57   12:02     5:15:09
5754  Collin Rust            M4549      478/541     1:01:43     2:16:41                             5:10:40   12:02     5:15:10
5755  Kristina Grebener      F3539      341/410     1:04:33     2:22:04                             5:11:16   12:02     5:15:11
5756  Cathy Lauer            F5054       83/129     1:09:54     2:27:58                             5:10:57   12:02     5:15:21
5757  Jodi Bell              F1934    1072/1308     1:10:45     2:37:20     3:53:11     1:17:28     5:10:38   12:02     5:15:21
5758  Vickie Anderson        F1934    1073/1308     1:10:36     2:29:51     3:53:07     1:16:51     5:09:58   12:02     5:15:24
5759  Cynthia Doyscher       F4549      166/221     1:10:02     2:30:27     3:54:24     1:16:23     5:10:47   12:02     5:15:26
5760  Jon Ruprecht           M1934    1320/1456       58:19     2:11:44                             5:13:01   12:02     5:15:27
5761  Tamara O'brien         F1934    1074/1308     1:06:16     2:29:21     3:52:56     1:15:47     5:08:42   12:02     5:15:28
5762  Bradley Berrington     M3539      654/714     1:00:47     2:17:11                             5:10:13   12:02     5:15:29
5763  Amy Lavin              F1934    1075/1308     1:07:28     2:26:12                             5:09:29   12:02     5:15:29
5764  Terri O'leary          F4044      275/347     1:07:56     2:24:35                             5:10:31   12:03     5:15:31
5765  Della Antisdel         F3539      342/410     1:05:47     2:21:54     3:52:55     1:17:19     5:10:13   12:03     5:15:36
5766  Paul Durbin            M6064       86/110     1:09:41     2:31:31     4:00:09     1:09:05     5:09:14   12:03     5:15:36
5767  Cyndi Bergs            F1934    1076/1308     1:03:09     2:20:47                             5:10:32   12:03     5:15:40
5768  Sean Smith             M4044      606/657     1:07:27     2:26:48                             5:09:25   12:03     5:15:41
5769  Candace Mccauley       F1934    1077/1308     1:08:43     2:29:36     3:54:23     1:14:14     5:08:37   12:03     5:15:42
5770  Candy Moran            F5054       84/129     1:09:10     2:31:46     3:54:15     1:16:30     5:10:44   12:03     5:15:48
5771  Wally Goettl           M5559      182/225     1:00:27     2:14:06                             5:13:11   12:03     5:15:53
5772  Michael Engel          M4549      479/541     1:01:37     2:13:46                             5:11:06   12:03     5:15:54
5773  Bonnie Engel           F4549      167/221     1:01:37     2:13:46                             5:11:07   12:03     5:15:55
5774  Valerie Boller         F1934    1078/1308     1:07:36     2:25:59                             5:09:52   12:04     5:16:00
5775  Tony Buckland          M3539      655/714     1:02:35     2:15:17                             5:12:56   12:04     5:16:00
5776  Susan Bales            F1934    1079/1308     1:09:50     2:33:04     3:56:14     1:14:33     5:10:46   12:04     5:16:02
5777  Julia Morris           F4549      168/221     1:09:50     2:33:03     3:56:13     1:14:33     5:10:45   12:04     5:16:02
5778  Ferro Pellicci         M6064       87/110     1:03:56     2:20:06                             5:12:24   12:04     5:16:15
5779  David Brown            M5559      183/225     1:03:23     2:19:31                             5:11:31   12:04     5:16:19
5780  Donald Smith           M1934    1321/1456       56:56     2:09:08                             5:12:39   12:05     5:16:24
5781  Jeanne Klein           F3539      343/410     1:11:56     2:34:32     3:57:11     1:12:12     5:09:23   12:05     5:16:33
5782  Ilyse Kelly            F4044      276/347     1:10:58     2:31:42     3:52:06     1:18:51     5:10:57   12:05     5:16:37
5783  Michael Kelly          M4549      480/541     1:10:59     2:31:43     3:52:08     1:18:50     5:10:58   12:05     5:16:37
5784  Jennifer Yates         F1934    1080/1308       58:44     2:16:05                             5:14:18   12:05     5:16:38
5785  Natalie Lovejoy        F1934    1081/1308     1:05:57     2:20:35                             5:11:04   12:05     5:16:38
5786  Julie Lemon            F3539      344/410       59:06     2:19:13                             5:15:29   12:05     5:16:38
5787  Robert Kyle            M6064       88/110     1:04:42     2:21:08                             5:12:08   12:05     5:16:40
5788  Kate Larson            F1934    1082/1308     1:09:15     2:26:10     3:52:40     1:18:06     5:10:45   12:05     5:16:40
5789  Kevin Monsebroten      M3539      656/714     1:01:49     2:20:29                             5:10:54   12:05     5:16:41
5790  Edward Meissner        M4549      481/541     1:01:22     2:11:59                             5:10:30   12:05     5:16:42
5791  Heidi Kantola          F4549      169/221     1:09:53     2:28:53     3:53:34     1:17:20     5:10:53   12:05     5:16:42
5792  Robert Crawford        M4044      607/657     1:06:40     2:20:45                             5:12:21   12:05     5:16:45
5793  Jessica Shannon        F1934    1083/1308     1:10:17     2:27:39                             5:12:14   12:05     5:16:46
5794  Kara Scott             F1934    1084/1308     1:10:17     2:27:39                             5:12:15   12:05     5:16:47
5795  Fredric Black          M4044      608/657     1:08:26     2:31:33     3:51:37     1:18:58     5:10:35   12:05     5:16:48
5796  Chad Frandson          M1934    1322/1456     1:03:22     2:15:33                             5:10:31   12:05     5:16:49
5797  Steve Blosch           M1934    1323/1456       53:46     2:05:27                             5:16:12   12:06     5:16:53
5798  Christina Anderson     F5559        22/40     1:09:51     2:29:33                             5:11:23   12:06     5:16:54
5799  Lisa Miller            F4044      277/347       56:59     2:08:37                             5:14:33   12:06     5:16:54
5800  Brian Svoboda          M3539      657/714       59:47     2:18:02     3:53:45     1:18:20     5:12:05   12:06     5:16:57
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
5801  Ronald Larsen          M5559      184/225     1:16:22     2:34:05     3:58:22     1:12:01     5:10:22   12:06     5:16:58
5802  Daniel Slomke          M5559      185/225     1:02:22     2:11:43                             5:11:35   12:06     5:17:02
5803  William Stone          M3539      658/714     1:09:59     2:26:28                             5:06:37   12:06     5:17:03
5804  Rick Swenson           M5054      372/424     1:01:48     2:18:01                             5:13:40   12:06     5:17:03
5805  Nate Swenson           M1934    1324/1456     1:01:47     2:18:00                             5:13:41   12:06     5:17:03
5806  Rob Campbell           M1934    1325/1456     1:06:53     2:28:14     3:53:35     1:18:17     5:11:52   12:06     5:17:05
5807  Ronald Falde           M4549      482/541     1:02:16     2:12:38                             5:14:08   12:06     5:17:08
5808  Roger Falde            M5054      373/424     1:02:16     2:14:27                             5:14:09   12:06     5:17:08
5809  James Korson           M4044      609/657     1:03:24     2:22:42                             5:11:44   12:06     5:17:13
5810  Peggy Korson           F3539      345/410     1:03:22     2:22:42                             5:11:43   12:06     5:17:13
5811  Lisa Ramacher          F1934    1085/1308     1:02:23     2:17:36                             5:13:30   12:06     5:17:15
5812  Cara Herzberg          F1934    1086/1308     1:03:18     2:21:00                             5:13:15   12:07     5:17:20
5813  Ronald Sinell          M4549      483/541       59:02     2:15:00                             5:14:15   12:07     5:17:20
5814  Edie Freund            F4044      278/347     1:08:36     2:26:15     3:54:49     1:17:53     5:12:42   12:07     5:17:23
5815  Catherine Goedde       F4549      170/221     1:08:35     2:26:14     3:54:49     1:17:53     5:12:41   12:07     5:17:23
5816  Brent Wical            M1934    1326/1456     1:01:48     2:17:48                             5:13:40   12:07     5:17:26
5817  Donald Esse            M4549      484/541     1:01:26     2:12:47                             5:12:44   12:07     5:17:27
5818  Jeffery Mckinney       M3539      659/714     1:01:35     2:17:19                             5:12:03   12:07     5:17:41
5819  Susan Lagerstedt       F1934    1087/1308     1:00:30     2:19:13                             5:15:19   12:08     5:17:46
5820  Alison Marek           F1934    1088/1308       56:02     2:10:21                             5:14:06   12:08     5:17:53
5821  Holly Herstad          F1934    1089/1308     1:05:58     2:23:34                             5:12:40   12:08     5:17:53
5822  Jack Vander Schaaf     M4044      610/657       59:41     2:15:47                             5:11:54   12:08     5:18:03
5823  Robert Barsness        M6064       89/110     1:08:12     2:27:33     3:53:50     1:18:34     5:12:23   12:09     5:18:10
5824  Amy Novak              F1934    1090/1308       56:48     2:08:52                             5:15:50   12:09     5:18:14
5825  Heidi Hahn             F1934    1091/1308       58:56     2:08:58                             5:13:55   12:09     5:18:15
5826  Brian Almond           M4044      611/657       51:36     1:50:53     3:28:42     1:45:56     5:14:37   12:09     5:18:15
5827  Cynthia Braff          F4044      279/347     1:04:49     2:23:51     3:53:26     1:19:27     5:12:52   12:09     5:18:17
5828  Jonathan Cameron       M3539      660/714     1:04:43     2:24:11     3:51:33     1:19:21     5:10:53   12:09     5:18:19
5829  Murray Smith           M3539      661/714     1:02:28     2:14:25                             5:14:48   12:09     5:18:20
5830  Daniel O'neill         M1934    1327/1456     1:15:29     2:38:31     4:00:52     1:10:43     5:11:35   12:09     5:18:24
5831  Michele Markey         F4044      280/347     1:10:16     2:31:00     3:55:17     1:17:36     5:12:52   12:09     5:18:26
5832  Ginnie Hall            F4549      171/221     1:10:16     2:31:01     3:55:16     1:17:36     5:12:52   12:09     5:18:26
5833  Peg Winninger          F5054       85/129     1:01:20     2:17:15                             5:14:33   12:09     5:18:32
5834  John Mitchell          M4549      485/541     1:00:28     2:14:24                             5:14:08   12:09     5:18:33
5835  Virginia Nugent        F3539      346/410     1:08:34     2:28:34                             5:13:00   12:10     5:18:40
5836  Jill Randerson         F3539      347/410     1:08:34     2:28:33                             5:13:00   12:10     5:18:40
5837  Seth Herstad           M1934    1328/1456     1:01:48     2:18:29                             5:13:28   12:10     5:18:41
5838  Dean Sonsalla          M1934    1329/1456     1:05:55     2:24:43     3:54:13     1:20:47     5:14:59   12:10     5:18:42
5839  Kelly Sonsalla         F1934    1092/1308     1:04:43     2:24:42     3:54:12     1:20:47     5:14:59   12:10     5:18:42
5840  Jason Whitson          M1934    1330/1456     1:05:13     2:19:15                             5:12:34   12:10     5:18:44
5841  Gregory Zitzmann       M4549      486/541     1:05:10     2:31:34     3:57:57     1:16:29     5:14:26   12:10     5:18:47
5842  Kaari Bly              F1934    1093/1308     1:08:01     2:23:38                             5:13:35   12:10     5:18:52
5843  Galen Bly              M1934    1331/1456     1:08:01     2:23:38                             5:13:35   12:10     5:18:52
5844  Edward Bolton          M6569        17/37     1:05:56     2:17:28                             5:13:03   12:10     5:18:53
5845  Kathy Spencer          F4044      281/347     1:08:38     2:26:35                             5:13:19   12:10     5:18:58
5846  Robyn Hanson           F1934    1094/1308     1:06:19     2:21:34     3:52:11     1:20:27     5:12:37   12:10     5:18:58
5847  Carli Cota             F1218        32/40     1:04:07     2:30:07                             5:14:44   12:10     5:18:58
5848  Tiffany Anderson       F1934    1095/1308       57:28     2:10:35                             5:15:58   12:11     5:19:02
5849  Benjamin Armitage      M1934    1332/1456     1:07:16     2:33:49     3:59:22     1:12:28     5:11:50   12:11     5:19:06
5850  David Bolitho          M1934    1333/1456     1:05:35     2:21:38                             5:14:47   12:11     5:19:12
5851  Shawn Baker            F1934    1096/1308       58:22     2:09:43                             5:14:59   12:11     5:19:13
5852  Diane Strand           F4044      282/347     1:04:36     2:26:40     3:52:35     1:20:43     5:13:18   12:11     5:19:14
5853  Pam Koivisto           F5054       86/129     1:04:49     2:23:22                             5:15:02   12:11     5:19:16
5854  Jason Mork             M1934    1334/1456     1:08:39     2:31:07     3:57:05     1:17:37     5:14:42   12:11     5:19:17
5855  Renee Birkemeyer       F1934    1097/1308       56:03     1:58:50                             5:12:09   12:11     5:19:18
5856  William Diones         M4044      612/657     1:01:11     2:13:11                             5:14:24   12:11     5:19:19
5857  Len Caccese            M4044      613/657     1:03:02     2:15:18                             5:18:35   12:11     5:19:23
5858  Carolyn Braithwaite    F3539      348/410     1:17:35     2:41:32     4:00:29     1:14:00     5:14:28   12:12     5:19:27
5859  Karl Brown             M1934    1335/1456     1:04:30     2:20:21                             5:12:14   12:12     5:19:27
5860  Mitch Singer           M3539      662/714     1:04:30     2:20:21                             5:12:14   12:12     5:19:27
5861  Shirley Lockhart       F3539      349/410     1:03:14     2:19:21     3:53:06     1:21:05     5:14:10   12:12     5:19:35
5862  Patricia Thornton      F5054       87/129     1:01:18     2:18:54                             5:14:21   12:12     5:19:38
5863  Margaret Rizzo         F4044      283/347     1:08:06     2:28:18     3:53:59     1:20:30     5:14:28   12:12     5:19:40
5864  Joy Johnson            F70UP          2/2     1:04:17     2:24:37                             5:18:00   12:12     5:19:41
5865  Janie Hecht            F4044      284/347     1:02:18     2:23:38     3:54:47     1:19:14     5:14:01   12:12     5:19:42
5866  Karla Call             F1934    1098/1308     1:17:35     2:41:32     4:00:29     1:14:22     5:14:51   12:12     5:19:50
5867  Sandra Wagner          F4549      172/221     1:08:54     2:29:44     3:54:10     1:19:32     5:13:41   12:12     5:19:50
5868  Jerald Fenske          M4044      614/657     1:04:14     2:23:42                             5:14:39   12:12     5:19:51
5869  Anton Anderson         M5054      374/424     1:01:09     2:10:14                             5:16:14   12:12     5:19:51
5870  Karie Nash             F1934    1099/1308     1:05:06     2:24:43     3:53:22     1:21:12     5:14:33   12:13     5:19:53
5871  John Gannon            M4044      615/657     1:30:07     2:40:28     4:03:58     1:15:57     5:19:54   12:13     5:19:54
5872  Robert Mcgonagle       M5054      375/424       56:51     2:13:30                             5:16:55   12:13     5:19:55
5873  Dale Boyd              M5559      186/225     1:05:22     2:27:25     3:55:02     1:19:34     5:14:36   12:13     5:20:00
5874  Andrew Beier           M1218        41/46     1:06:14     2:23:26                             5:13:11   12:13     5:20:00
5875  Rick Beier             M4044      616/657     1:06:11     2:23:24                             5:13:09   12:13     5:20:00
5876  Arnold Kastanek        M6064       90/110       57:49     2:10:47                             5:19:44   12:13     5:20:03
5877  Angie Devlin           F4549      173/221     1:04:44     2:20:46                             5:13:32   12:13     5:20:05
5878  Richard Garland        M4549      487/541     1:09:07     2:24:32                             5:14:42   12:13     5:20:06
5879  Amy Mulder             F1218        33/40     1:01:29     2:20:52                             5:16:13   12:13     5:20:11
5880  Mark Ignasiak          M4549      488/541       57:33     2:06:58                             5:17:54   12:13     5:20:13
5881  Iver Fundaun           M4549      489/541     1:09:27     2:23:43                             5:13:42   12:14     5:20:20
5882  Tanja Scott            F1934    1100/1308     1:05:56     2:24:42                             5:13:55   12:14     5:20:25
5883  Howard Chetek          M3539      663/714     1:02:13     2:22:43     3:54:11     1:19:02     5:13:13   12:14     5:20:25
5884  Susan Mccauley         F5054       88/129     1:07:14     2:32:19     3:57:43     1:16:37     5:14:19   12:14     5:20:26
5885  Dan Christian          M6064       91/110     1:07:14     2:32:19     3:57:42     1:16:38     5:14:19   12:14     5:20:26
5886  Terry Miller           M4549      490/541       57:01     2:08:38                             5:18:05   12:14     5:20:26
5887  Cari Coker-Fritsch     F1934    1101/1308     1:06:30     2:24:59                             5:16:05   12:14     5:20:26
5888  John Fritsch           M3539      664/714     1:06:30     2:24:59                             5:16:06   12:14     5:20:27
5889  Donna Kutcher          F5054       89/129       59:09     2:13:06                             5:16:34   12:14     5:20:29
5890  Thomas Bailey          M4549      491/541     1:10:58     2:28:02                             5:14:13   12:14     5:20:30
5891  O Lauher               M6064       92/110     1:09:04     2:28:37     3:53:21     1:20:37     5:13:58   12:14     5:20:30
5892  Dawn Krzykowski        F1934    1102/1308     1:13:51     2:34:49     4:00:14     1:14:29     5:14:43   12:14     5:20:31
5893  Jamie Caldwell         F5054       90/129     1:02:32     2:21:39     3:54:19     1:20:34     5:14:52   12:14     5:20:33
5894  Nicole Stefonek        F1934    1103/1308     1:13:52     2:34:49     4:00:14     1:14:34     5:14:48   12:14     5:20:36
5895  Craig Solem            M1934    1336/1456       56:56     2:11:40                             5:16:59   12:14     5:20:38
5896  Curtis Smerud          M4044      617/657     1:01:49     2:17:27                             5:15:21   12:14     5:20:39
5897  Donald Robinson        M6569        18/37     1:09:58     2:28:44                             5:14:22   12:15     5:20:46
5898  Michael Smith          M6064       93/110     1:00:09     2:08:16                             5:14:58   12:15     5:20:52
5899  Anne Forte             F1934    1104/1308     1:03:18     2:22:27     3:57:52     1:17:55     5:15:46   12:15     5:20:59
5900  Tina Walker            F1934    1105/1308     1:08:35     2:30:46     3:56:01     1:18:30     5:14:30   12:15     5:21:03
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5901  James Spiess           M1934    1337/1456     1:00:30     2:11:43                             5:15:38   12:15     5:21:04
5902  Andrea Steliga-Phillip F1934    1106/1308     1:06:53     2:27:20     3:53:07     1:22:27     5:15:34   12:15     5:21:05
5903  Michael Miller         M1934    1338/1456       59:23     2:08:51                             5:17:34   12:15     5:21:07
5904  Jodi Frestedt          F1934    1107/1308     1:01:33     2:13:24                             5:16:01   12:16     5:21:12
5905  Chuck Struckness       M5054      376/424       59:27     2:12:35                             5:20:40   12:16     5:21:21
5906  John Tilus             M1218        42/46     1:05:02     2:20:12                             5:16:58   12:16     5:21:24
5907  Robert Kramer          M4044      618/657     1:01:42     2:12:49                             5:15:31   12:16     5:21:26
5908  Dorothy Johnson        F1934    1108/1308       57:37     2:08:36     3:57:08     1:21:00     5:18:08   12:16     5:21:27
5909  Roxana Lewis           F5559        23/40     1:08:04     2:31:23     4:04:04     1:10:41     5:14:44   12:16     5:21:30
5910  Steven Johnson         M4044      619/657     1:16:24     2:40:49     4:02:15     1:12:47     5:15:01   12:16     5:21:34
5911  Martha Ingram          F3539      350/410     1:11:01     2:29:48     3:54:24     1:21:51     5:16:15   12:16     5:21:36
5912  Steve Stecker          M3539      665/714     1:05:02     2:20:12                             5:17:12   12:17     5:21:38
5913  Julie Volk             F1934    1109/1308     1:08:36     2:32:15     3:55:49     1:22:58     5:18:47   12:17     5:21:41
5914  Kathy Hoffman Gillis   F3539      351/410     1:03:00     2:15:23                             5:17:53   12:17     5:21:41
5915  Melissa Morell         F1934    1110/1308       58:28     2:14:11                             5:18:02   12:17     5:21:41
5916  Diane Sorenson         F4549      174/221     1:05:21     2:24:20                             5:17:05   12:17     5:21:43
5917  Janice Karren          F4549      175/221     1:10:26     2:29:37     3:52:21     1:23:55     5:16:16   12:17     5:21:47
5918  Kathie Maxwell         F5559        24/40     1:10:16     2:29:04     3:56:54     1:19:02     5:15:56   12:17     5:22:02
5919  Richard Bangma         M1934    1339/1456     1:01:45     2:20:48                             5:15:19   12:18     5:22:05
5920  Glenda Grawe           F4044      285/347     1:10:22     2:29:35     3:55:37     1:20:59     5:16:35   12:18     5:22:07
5921  Joe Paczkowski         M1934    1340/1456     1:04:09     2:21:44                             5:15:40   12:18     5:22:12
5922  Joanne Zosel           F4044      286/347     1:01:10     2:22:53     3:55:33     1:22:37     5:18:09   12:18     5:22:18
5923  Sally Rubenstein       F4549      176/221     1:09:37     2:35:56     3:59:08     1:17:21     5:16:29   12:18     5:22:18
5924  Teri Jones             F3539      352/410     1:07:47     2:29:58     3:57:32     1:19:23     5:16:54   12:18     5:22:18
5925  Karen Preusser         F4549      177/221     1:07:49     2:29:58     3:57:33     1:19:22     5:16:55   12:18     5:22:18
5926  Alfred Flaim           M5559      187/225     1:04:27     2:19:10     3:53:00     1:23:11     5:16:11   12:18     5:22:23
5927  Sandra Bartsias        F5054       91/129     1:07:24     2:27:53     3:55:33     1:20:50     5:16:23   12:18     5:22:29
5928  Fred Frigo             M4044      620/657     1:04:19     2:17:48                             5:16:06   12:19     5:22:33
5929  Julie Mattson          F1934    1111/1308     1:11:16     2:33:56     3:59:18     1:18:19     5:17:36   12:19     5:22:41
5930  Edward Zamora          M1934    1341/1456     1:03:18     2:17:43                             5:17:41   12:19     5:22:43
5931  Jason Orne             M1934    1342/1456     1:05:26     2:16:56     3:52:57     1:23:26     5:16:23   12:19     5:22:43
5932  Brandy Brandt          F1934    1112/1308     1:00:08     2:07:39     3:23:17     1:55:34     5:18:51   12:19     5:22:44
5933  Sara Pesola            F1934    1113/1308       56:20     2:20:56     3:58:22     1:21:45     5:20:07   12:19     5:22:49
5934  Patrick Lobejko        M1934    1343/1456     1:07:59     2:28:32     3:52:15     1:24:45     5:17:00   12:19     5:22:50
5935  Carl Brakob            M3539      666/714     1:01:58     2:15:43     3:55:54     1:23:33     5:19:27   12:19     5:22:53
5936  Kathryn Leon           F3539      353/410     1:04:18     2:24:41                             5:18:42   12:19     5:22:56
5937  Mohsen Yacoub          M5054      377/424     1:05:10     2:20:50                             5:21:07   12:20     5:22:56
5938  Lars Sjoholon          M5054      378/424     1:03:33     2:19:37                             5:17:32   12:20     5:23:02
5939  Michael Scholl         M1934    1344/1456       59:22     2:11:56                             5:19:30   12:20     5:23:03
5940  Jon Tranby             M1934    1345/1456     1:09:04     2:25:02     3:52:33     1:24:05     5:16:37   12:20     5:23:04
5941  Mark Pryor             M4044      621/657     1:09:20     2:28:29     3:53:13     1:23:22     5:16:34   12:20     5:23:05
5942  Tracy Jones            F3539      354/410     1:04:40     2:22:16     3:55:15     1:22:41     5:17:55   12:20     5:23:08
5943  Jeff Turner            M4549      492/541     1:01:11     2:13:01                             5:21:19   12:20     5:23:12
5944  Brian Rabal            M1934    1346/1456     1:04:05     2:18:23                             5:16:52   12:20     5:23:13
5945  Allen Westman          M4549      493/541     1:00:49     2:12:12                             5:16:35   12:20     5:23:19
5946  Teri Harvey            F3539      355/410     1:11:17     2:34:55     4:04:29     1:13:02     5:17:31   12:21     5:23:27
5947  John Wichers           M6569        19/37     1:00:08     2:18:45                             5:19:25   12:21     5:23:28
5948  Paul Holte             M3539      667/714     1:06:35     2:24:33     3:51:48     1:23:17     5:15:04   12:21     5:23:31
5949  Patti Knebel           F4549      178/221     1:05:53     2:26:28     3:53:07     1:23:57     5:17:04   12:21     5:23:35
5950  Kristen Yeschek        F1934    1114/1308     1:18:23     2:43:12     4:06:42     1:10:02     5:16:43   12:21     5:23:35
5951  Terry Hill             M5054      379/424     1:02:07     2:15:13                             5:17:18   12:21     5:23:38
5952  Eric Rydberg           M1934    1347/1456       57:30     2:10:31     3:55:44     1:23:30     5:19:13   12:21     5:23:39
5953  Shelly Enger           F3539      356/410     1:07:03     2:26:18     4:02:24     1:15:19     5:17:42   12:21     5:23:42
5954  Daniel Jambor          M3539      668/714     1:04:21     2:21:39                             5:18:20   12:21     5:23:42
5955  Josephine Lewis        F1934    1115/1308     1:04:33     2:21:14                             5:17:03   12:21     5:23:43
5956  Michelle Amundson      F1934    1116/1308     1:06:17     2:29:20     3:56:09     1:20:50     5:16:58   12:21     5:23:45
5957  William Purcell        M5559      188/225     1:00:27     2:14:54                             5:19:39   12:21     5:23:45
5958  Rick Holmberg          M5054      380/424       57:46     2:04:53                             5:19:50   12:22     5:23:54
5959  Stephanie Kelly        F3539      357/410     1:12:43     2:33:20     3:55:09     1:22:54     5:18:02   12:22     5:23:56
5960  Angela Gutierrez       F1934    1117/1308     1:12:43     2:33:20     3:55:09     1:22:54     5:18:03   12:22     5:23:56
5961  Justin Taylor          M1934    1348/1456     1:09:10     2:31:19     4:01:05     1:15:56     5:17:00   12:22     5:24:05
5962  Timothy Hite           M1934    1349/1456     1:06:52     2:27:24     3:59:24     1:23:14     5:22:38   12:22     5:24:06
5963  Sarah Wood             F1934    1118/1308     1:09:53     2:32:11     3:57:17     1:20:15     5:17:32   12:22     5:24:08
5964  Wendy Mattson          F1934    1119/1308     1:10:19     2:29:07     3:53:41     1:24:27     5:18:08   12:22     5:24:11
5965  Tom Poole              M4549      494/541     1:17:48     2:38:35     4:00:47     1:18:07     5:18:53   12:23     5:24:16
5966  John Whitson           M5559      189/225     1:05:13     2:19:15     3:52:33     1:25:39     5:18:11   12:23     5:24:21
5967  Jeremy Rondorf         M1934    1350/1456     1:03:41     2:17:13                             5:18:39   12:23     5:24:30
5968  Thomas Penta           M3539      669/714       58:42     2:17:07                             5:21:17   12:23     5:24:32
5969  Kimberly Fuhrman       F1934    1120/1308     1:04:47     2:26:29     3:56:08     1:24:06     5:20:14   12:23     5:24:37
5970  Shontay Holmes         F1934    1121/1308     1:12:58     2:31:44     3:59:56     1:18:52     5:18:48   12:23     5:24:37
5971  Jason Holmes           M1934    1351/1456     1:11:09     2:31:50     3:59:55     1:18:53     5:18:47   12:23     5:24:38
5972  Brent Johnson          M5559      190/225     1:03:41     2:16:59                             5:18:44   12:23     5:24:39
5973  Alice Tobias           F5054       92/129     1:06:01     2:25:59     3:56:30     1:22:22     5:18:52   12:24     5:24:51
5974  Julie Wick             F1934    1122/1308     1:04:46     2:21:21                             5:23:22   12:24     5:24:52
5975  David Sunnarborg       M3539      670/714     1:04:48     2:27:18     3:57:22     1:20:45     5:18:06   12:24     5:24:58
5976  Ricky Fleege           M1934    1352/1456     1:06:25     2:27:27     3:55:56     1:21:56     5:17:52   12:24     5:24:58
5977  Trudy Sanders          F4549      179/221     1:07:59     2:31:19     3:58:21     1:21:01     5:19:21   12:24     5:24:59
5978  Brian Root             M5559      191/225     1:01:14     2:09:13     3:27:02     1:51:13     5:18:14   12:24     5:25:05
5979  Deborah Erstad         F1934    1123/1308     1:12:45     2:37:08     4:05:34     1:12:52     5:18:25   12:25     5:25:08
5980  Stacey Hodges          F1934    1124/1308     1:08:43     2:27:26     4:00:56     1:19:40     5:20:36   12:25     5:25:09
5981  Bob Stephenson         M4044      622/657     1:07:53     2:28:47     3:58:58     1:20:35     5:19:33   12:25     5:25:09
5982  Monica Wenmark         F4549      180/221     1:06:57     2:27:52     3:58:02     1:20:35     5:18:37   12:25     5:25:10
5983  Charity Bongaarts      F1218        34/40     1:01:07     2:19:16     3:58:19     1:23:23     5:21:42   12:25     5:25:15
5984  Donna Clem             F5054       93/129     1:09:37     2:28:21     3:56:47     1:22:27     5:19:13   12:25     5:25:15
5985  Roy Darker             M3539      671/714     1:03:07     2:18:43     4:00:39     1:22:14     5:22:53   12:25     5:25:17
5986  Martin Veitch          M1934    1353/1456     1:01:31     2:18:59                             5:19:42   12:25     5:25:17
5987  Sharon Durbin          F5054       94/129     1:05:39     2:27:34     3:57:28     1:22:15     5:19:43   12:25     5:25:17
5988  Kimberly Hayes         F1934    1125/1308     1:09:34     2:29:22     3:55:40     1:24:33     5:20:13   12:25     5:25:18
5989  Dean Keenan            M4044      623/657     1:07:12     2:25:17     3:54:15     1:27:19     5:21:34   12:25     5:25:19
5990  Amanda Martin          F1934    1126/1308     1:05:38     2:22:44                             5:20:16   12:25     5:25:20
5991  David Gourhan          M5559      192/225     1:01:33     2:14:20     4:02:11     1:18:13     5:20:24   12:25     5:25:21
5992  Barbara Nelson         F5054       95/129     1:06:22     2:26:32     3:57:47     1:21:49     5:19:36   12:25     5:25:27
5993  Donald Krull           M70UP        11/18     1:10:48     2:29:45     3:56:56     1:22:58     5:19:53   12:25     5:25:28
5994  Jason Hildebrandt      M1934    1354/1456     1:00:34     2:14:41                             5:20:02   12:25     5:25:28
5995  Coral Reineck          F1934    1127/1308     1:00:35     2:14:42                             5:20:03   12:25     5:25:29
5996  Carol Wright           F6064        10/24     1:06:49     2:23:05     3:54:35     1:25:06     5:19:40   12:25     5:25:30
5997  Julie Frantz           F1934    1128/1308     1:16:22     2:42:13     4:06:53     1:12:02     5:18:54   12:25     5:25:31
5998  Toni Ramos Alonso      F1934    1129/1308     1:07:32     2:28:22     4:03:47     1:14:55     5:18:42   12:25     5:25:33
5999  Wayne Stark            M3539      672/714     1:01:29     2:16:41                             5:21:29   12:26     5:25:34
6000  Terrence Donahue       M5559      193/225     1:07:23     2:25:16                             5:23:02   12:26     5:25:39
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6001  Eugene Bruckert        M6569        20/37     1:08:51     2:29:27     3:56:05     1:22:35     5:18:39   12:26     5:25:41
6002  Sunil Kondapally       M1934    1355/1456     1:17:27     2:42:18     4:07:42     1:12:43     5:20:24   12:26     5:25:42
6003  Walter Aeckerle        M6064       94/110     1:09:07     2:30:29     3:54:39     1:27:08     5:21:47   12:26     5:25:43
6004  Beckie Perkins         F3539      358/410     1:02:22     2:26:06     3:57:56     1:21:09     5:19:05   12:26     5:25:44
6005  Alex Adams             M5054      381/424     1:08:09     2:23:54     3:56:04     1:24:50     5:20:53   12:26     5:25:46
6006  Mike Morehead          M3539      673/714       59:53     2:25:14     3:58:29     1:23:26     5:21:55   12:26     5:25:48
6007  Carmen Morehead        F1934    1130/1308       59:53     2:25:15     3:58:30     1:23:26     5:21:55   12:26     5:25:48
6008  Thomas Kobierski       M5559      194/225     1:06:30     2:25:55     3:56:08     1:26:45     5:22:53   12:26     5:25:54
6009  Teresa Reynolds        F4549      181/221     1:06:55     2:25:27     3:58:43     1:21:06     5:19:48   12:26     5:25:55
6010  Erin Ebersole          F1934    1131/1308       54:30     2:05:53                             5:20:54   12:26     5:25:55
6011  Lonnie Reynolds        M4549      495/541     1:06:56     2:25:29     3:58:44     1:21:06     5:19:50   12:26     5:25:55
6012  Justin Carey           M1934    1356/1456       53:34     2:14:40                             5:23:56   12:26     5:25:55
6013  Evie Orttel            F1934    1132/1308     1:07:28     2:31:21     4:00:50     1:19:24     5:20:13   12:26     5:25:56
6014  Patsy Luczak           F4549      182/221     1:05:50     2:27:01     3:57:09     1:23:31     5:20:40   12:26     5:25:56
6015  Jill Bresnahan         F4044      287/347     1:01:29     2:16:59                             5:21:55   12:27     5:26:00
6016  Jennie Osborn          F1934    1133/1308     1:05:11     2:24:27     3:55:38     1:24:08     5:19:46   12:27     5:26:00
6017  Amanda Froom           F1934    1134/1308     1:03:23     2:24:28     3:59:22     1:23:10     5:22:32   12:27     5:26:03
6018  Barbara Calder-Durbin  F5054       96/129     1:09:42     2:26:44     3:56:32     1:23:10     5:19:41   12:27     5:26:03
6019  Jacob Frederick        M1934    1357/1456     1:01:52     2:18:21     3:56:02     1:24:57     5:20:58   12:27     5:26:04
6020  Melinda Meyer          F1934    1135/1308     1:06:17     2:27:08     3:55:06     1:25:34     5:20:39   12:27     5:26:04
6021  Jamie Olson            F1934    1136/1308     1:06:01     2:29:50     3:56:34     1:25:07     5:21:40   12:27     5:26:04
6022  Reann Frantz           F1934    1137/1308     1:08:50     2:31:18     3:59:26     1:21:28     5:20:54   12:27     5:26:05
6023  Gary Mcdowell          M5054      382/424     1:08:49     2:31:18     3:59:27     1:21:28     5:20:54   12:27     5:26:05
6024  Fredric Goldberg       M3539      674/714       56:23     1:59:50                             5:23:30   12:27     5:26:08
6025  Rodney Brenner         M5054      383/424     1:02:36     2:18:12                             5:19:16   12:27     5:26:09
6026  Roy Langford           M4044      624/657     1:05:07     2:18:52                             5:21:08   12:27     5:26:11
6027  Angela Mclean          F3539      359/410     1:05:38     2:22:44                             5:21:18   12:27     5:26:22
6028  Sara Maus              F1934    1138/1308     1:02:32     2:15:52                             5:21:31   12:27     5:26:23
6029  Patricia Amidon        F6569          2/5     1:04:25     2:23:41     3:54:28     1:26:48     5:21:16   12:28     5:26:26
6030  Joe Maccanelli         M1934    1358/1456       56:23     2:04:58                             5:23:33   12:28     5:26:27
6031  Linda Pulkowski        F5054       97/129     1:03:49     2:22:26     3:52:39     1:28:42     5:21:20   12:28     5:26:29
6032  Serena Kramer          F3539      360/410     1:01:55     2:18:07     3:54:27     1:27:52     5:22:19   12:28     5:26:30
6033  Steve Herrmann         M3539      675/714     1:01:16     2:19:39     3:54:22     1:28:16     5:22:38   12:28     5:26:34
6034  Shawn Schwartz         M3539      676/714       57:40     2:12:19                             5:22:51   12:28     5:26:35
6035  Patricia Walz          F4044      288/347     1:06:18     2:30:19     4:03:22     1:19:31     5:22:53   12:28     5:26:36
6036  Christina Heinz        F1934    1139/1308     1:07:46     2:26:57     3:55:57     1:25:17     5:21:13   12:28     5:26:40
6037  Michael James          M1934    1359/1456     1:07:46     2:26:57     3:55:56     1:25:17     5:21:13   12:28     5:26:40
6038  Raymond Craig          M4044      625/657     1:06:45     2:19:19                             5:21:31   12:28     5:26:42
6039  Mary John              F5559        25/40     1:07:12     2:28:01     3:57:15     1:23:29     5:20:43   12:28     5:26:46
6040  Peter Anderson         M1934    1360/1456       58:46     2:17:31     3:55:39     1:27:22     5:23:01   12:28     5:26:49
6041  Heather Hartwig        F1934    1140/1308     1:05:03     2:28:44     3:57:42     1:24:24     5:22:05   12:29     5:26:54
6042  Vicky Doetkott         F1934    1141/1308     1:05:22     2:21:04     3:57:20     1:22:54     5:20:14   12:29     5:26:54
6043  Mary Binsfield         F1934    1142/1308       58:10     2:14:24                             5:23:24   12:29     5:27:01
6044  Robyn Green            F1934    1143/1308     1:11:14     2:32:54     3:59:54     1:21:29     5:21:22   12:29     5:27:02
6045  Frederick Voss         M4549      496/541     1:11:14     2:32:54     3:59:54     1:21:30     5:21:23   12:29     5:27:03
6046  Betty Darnell          F5054       98/129     1:04:01     2:23:17     3:51:56     1:29:16     5:21:12   12:29     5:27:09
6047  Ryan Grabill           M1934    1361/1456     1:01:29     2:20:52     3:56:47     1:27:02     5:23:49   12:29     5:27:14
6048  Megan Shirley          F1934    1144/1308     1:07:46     2:26:31     3:54:46     1:27:03     5:21:48   12:29     5:27:14
6049  Jason Schmidt          M1934    1362/1456     1:12:34     2:33:44     4:00:07     1:20:45     5:20:52   12:29     5:27:17
6050  Richard Mccormick      M5054      384/424     1:04:35     2:23:58     3:54:00     1:28:03     5:22:03   12:30     5:27:26
6051  Colin Hughes           M3539      677/714     1:02:11     2:19:29                             5:23:16   12:30     5:27:27
6052  Jamie Bushman          F1934    1145/1308     1:08:43     2:27:26     4:00:57     1:22:01     5:22:57   12:30     5:27:30
6053  Paul Johnson           M4044      626/657     1:07:52     2:26:50                             5:22:28   12:30     5:27:34
6054  David Johnson          M5054      385/424     1:07:52     2:26:49                             5:22:28   12:30     5:27:34
6055  Peter Butler           M70UP        12/18     1:10:24     2:32:38     4:00:07     1:21:46     5:21:53   12:30     5:27:44
6056  Anthony Mayer          M1934    1363/1456     1:15:26     2:36:04     3:53:47     1:28:38     5:22:25   12:31     5:27:46
6057  Lori Halbur            F1934    1146/1308     1:05:49     2:30:22     4:00:26     1:21:21     5:21:46   12:31     5:27:49
6058  Rosemary Jellish       F6064        11/24     1:06:13     2:26:51     3:55:19     1:27:04     5:22:22   12:31     5:27:57
6059  Robert Ehli            M4549      497/541     1:04:43     2:16:08                             5:21:06   12:31     5:27:59
6060  Erma Lee               F4044      289/347     1:07:59     2:31:19     3:58:46     1:23:41     5:22:27   12:31     5:28:05
6061  Jeremiah Keehn         M1934    1364/1456     1:08:38     2:31:16     4:02:10     1:19:36     5:21:45   12:31     5:28:07
6062  Brandi Bigalke         F1934    1147/1308     1:08:27     2:33:36     4:04:43     1:20:29     5:25:12   12:31     5:28:07
6063  Thomas Simon           M3539      678/714       59:27     2:13:42                             5:23:22   12:31     5:28:07
6064  Bob Engen              M6064       95/110     1:08:27     2:33:35     4:04:43     1:20:30     5:25:12   12:31     5:28:08
6065  Peter Beck             M1934    1365/1456     1:07:12     2:25:17     3:54:16     1:30:16     5:24:32   12:32     5:28:17
6066  Phyllis Freeman        F6064        12/24     1:02:32     2:18:38                             5:24:23   12:32     5:28:21
6067  Larry Schmidt          M4549      498/541     1:02:52     2:20:38     3:55:04     1:30:16     5:25:20   12:32     5:28:32
6068  Jane Schmidt           F4549      183/221     1:02:52     2:20:38     3:55:03     1:30:17     5:25:20   12:32     5:28:33
6069  Edward Mudek           M6569        21/37       56:15     2:07:16                             5:28:08   12:32     5:28:35
6070  Esther Widor           F3539      361/410       57:24     2:12:59                             5:23:46   12:32     5:28:36
6071  Amy Kreidt             F1934    1148/1308     1:00:13     2:20:33     3:56:16     1:28:41     5:24:56   12:33     5:28:51
6072  Dave Reno              M5054      386/424     1:03:11     2:16:38                             5:25:13   12:33     5:28:55
6073  Cheryl Larson          F4044      290/347     1:10:23     2:33:42     4:03:31     1:19:40     5:23:11   12:33     5:29:02
6074  Renee Favero           F1934    1149/1308     1:10:00     2:30:30     3:58:30     1:24:10     5:22:40   12:34     5:29:03
6075  David Giles            M5559      195/225     1:02:38     2:22:19     3:55:46     1:27:34     5:23:20   12:34     5:29:07
6076  Robert Jacobson        M4549      499/541     1:03:46     2:23:12     3:54:17     1:30:17     5:24:33   12:34     5:29:10
6077  Roy Cole               M3539      679/714       58:44     2:14:44                             5:25:35   12:34     5:29:11
6078  Karissa Johnsen        F1934    1150/1308     1:10:55     2:29:50     3:59:25     1:24:20     5:23:45   12:34     5:29:13
6079  Susannah Onwood        F5559        26/40     1:08:03     2:30:01     3:59:50     1:24:05     5:23:54   12:34     5:29:23
6080  Kari Cameron           F4044      291/347     1:10:52     2:33:34     4:01:08     1:21:51     5:22:59   12:35     5:29:32
6081  Mark Ziebarth          M4044      627/657     1:04:25     2:19:20                             5:23:14   12:35     5:29:33
6082  Sandra Sather          F4549      184/221     1:00:50     2:17:21                             5:26:09   12:35     5:29:34
6083  Greg Schafer           M1934    1366/1456       57:18     2:06:39                             5:24:25   12:35     5:29:36
6084  John Reeve             M5559      196/225     1:12:58     2:42:37     4:06:48     1:15:38     5:22:26   12:35     5:29:36
6085  Melissa Smith          F1934    1151/1308     1:12:52     2:39:51     4:05:11     1:18:50     5:24:00   12:36     5:30:01
6086  Robert Maki            M5559      197/225     1:05:18     2:28:39     4:01:50     1:23:29     5:25:18   12:36     5:30:03
6087  Alyssa Patton          F1934    1152/1308     1:03:28     2:30:06     4:00:51     1:26:23     5:27:14   12:36     5:30:07
6088  Lisa Boulay            F4549      185/221     1:07:31     2:29:26     4:01:54     1:27:36     5:29:29   12:36     5:30:08
6089  Matthew Berger         M1934    1367/1456     1:02:51     2:20:11     3:55:04     1:30:04     5:25:08   12:36     5:30:14
6090  Robb Akerson           M1934    1368/1456       58:14     2:19:14     3:53:35     1:32:08     5:25:43   12:36     5:30:18
6091  Mary Grimaldi          F4549      186/221     1:08:06     2:35:02     4:04:21     1:20:58     5:25:19   12:37     5:30:30
6092  Kristin Johnson        F1934    1153/1308     1:12:59     2:35:57     4:02:39     1:22:04     5:24:42   12:37     5:30:32
6093  Haakon Midness         M1934    1369/1456       57:36     2:14:28     4:07:01     1:20:03     5:27:04   12:37     5:30:36
6094  Judy King              F5559        27/40     1:13:28     2:30:51     3:57:43     1:26:16     5:23:59   12:37     5:30:39
6095  Debra Fredericks       F3539      362/410     1:06:54     2:31:01     4:05:48     1:19:30     5:25:18   12:37     5:30:40
6096  Aimee Mcnamara         F1934    1154/1308     1:10:51     2:35:52     4:03:04     1:22:51     5:25:55   12:38     5:30:52
6097  Jennifer Vendel        F1934    1155/1308     1:10:52     2:35:52     4:03:04     1:22:52     5:25:56   12:38     5:30:52
6098  Nathan Carlson         M1934    1370/1456     1:07:22     2:27:40     3:59:38     1:25:27     5:25:04   12:38     5:30:53
6099  James Patterson        M4549      500/541     1:13:17     2:39:07     4:05:52     1:17:53     5:23:45   12:38     5:30:56
6100  Teresa Maycroft        F4044      292/347     1:02:16     2:19:54     3:52:47     1:33:03     5:25:50   12:38     5:30:58
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
6101  Sanjay Ingle           M1934    1371/1456     1:00:21     2:12:47     3:55:12     1:32:36     5:27:48   12:38     5:31:03
6102  Adrienne Harden        F1934    1156/1308     1:02:22     2:22:51     4:05:26     1:19:56     5:25:21   12:38     5:31:04
6103  Jeffrey Whitton        M4549      501/541     1:09:02     2:29:39     3:57:07     1:29:44     5:26:51   12:38     5:31:05
6104  Kimberly Treat         F3539      363/410     1:03:28     2:26:52     4:01:16     1:25:28     5:26:43   12:38     5:31:05
6105  Corey Hutchins         M1934    1372/1456     1:05:49     2:18:54     3:53:54     1:31:18     5:25:12   12:38     5:31:07
6106  Anne Heil              F4044      293/347     1:02:37     2:21:24     3:57:42     1:28:38     5:26:19   12:38     5:31:12
6107  Sara Malm              F1934    1157/1308       59:42     2:11:54     3:55:28     1:32:09     5:27:36   12:38     5:31:14
6108  Thomas Mollner         M1934    1373/1456     1:02:07     2:19:41     4:05:51     1:21:33     5:27:24   12:39     5:31:18
6109  Rebecca Fleming        F1934    1158/1308     1:02:10     2:19:45     4:05:54     1:21:34     5:27:28   12:39     5:31:19
6110  Steven Pottenger       M4044      628/657       56:23     2:06:57                             5:27:21   12:39     5:31:20
6111  Patrice Peters         F5054       99/129       58:42     2:13:40                             5:28:26   12:39     5:31:29
6112  Veronica Wilson        F5054      100/129     1:09:27     2:29:24     4:05:26     1:21:20     5:26:45   12:39     5:31:30
6113  Thane Fliginger        M3539      680/714     1:06:24     2:27:24     4:00:52     1:26:05     5:26:57   12:39     5:31:35
6114  Brian Bye              M1934    1374/1456     1:07:18     2:23:08     3:54:45     1:31:12     5:25:57   12:39     5:31:35
6115  Paul Hohag             M1934    1375/1456     1:07:19     2:23:21     3:54:47     1:31:12     5:25:59   12:39     5:31:36
6116  Julie Bailey           F4549      187/221     1:05:51     2:32:25     4:01:22     1:25:51     5:27:12   12:39     5:31:37
6117  Melissa Palkki         F1934    1159/1308     1:09:33     2:32:34     4:04:50     1:21:30     5:26:19   12:40     5:31:42
6118  Brenda Washburn        F4549      188/221     1:06:12     2:27:21     3:58:18     1:27:50     5:26:08   12:40     5:31:43
6119  Lisa Goritz            F1934    1160/1308     1:05:53     2:27:15     3:57:16     1:28:52     5:26:08   12:40     5:31:48
6120  Mario Szczesny         M1934    1376/1456     1:05:53     2:27:16     3:57:16     1:28:53     5:26:08   12:40     5:31:48
6121  Jennifer Mattes        F1934    1161/1308     1:03:45     2:24:52     4:03:51     1:21:33     5:25:24   12:40     5:31:57
6122  Jessica Begres         F1934    1162/1308     1:13:50     2:37:40     4:04:28     1:21:34     5:26:02   12:40     5:31:57
6123  Cathy Keller           F4044      294/347     1:15:17     2:42:12     4:07:26     1:18:19     5:25:44   12:40     5:32:01
6124  Paulette Rymer         F4044      295/347     1:15:18     2:42:13     4:07:27     1:18:19     5:25:45   12:40     5:32:01
6125  Kelsey Kiefer          F1218        35/40     1:16:28     2:42:38     4:09:40     1:15:59     5:25:38   12:41     5:32:12
6126  Christopher Sletten    M4044      629/657     1:08:04     2:30:15     3:59:05     1:28:16     5:27:20   12:41     5:32:13
6127  Debra Benselich        F4044      296/347     1:12:38     2:41:33     4:09:29     1:16:08     5:25:37   12:41     5:32:15
6128  Kari Elias             F1934    1163/1308     1:15:10     2:35:17                             5:32:17   12:41     5:32:17
6129  Rachael Fair           F1934    1164/1308     1:04:48     2:26:00     4:02:07     1:24:13     5:26:19   12:41     5:32:18
6130  Gary Kruger            M5054      387/424     1:10:58     2:28:03                             5:26:06   12:41     5:32:23
6131  Lesley Brown           F4044      297/347     1:08:44     2:30:49     3:59:25     1:27:35     5:26:59   12:41     5:32:26
6132  John Hussa             M6064       96/110     1:00:56     2:16:27     3:53:07     1:33:56     5:27:03   12:42     5:32:36
6133  Cynthia Schmidt        F3539      364/410     1:10:31     2:32:47     4:02:55     1:24:05     5:26:59   12:42     5:32:38
6134  David Schmidt          M3539      681/714     1:10:30     2:32:46     4:02:55     1:24:06     5:27:01   12:42     5:32:40
6135  Sherri Maetzold        F4044      298/347     1:14:00     2:41:28     4:08:24     1:17:43     5:26:06   12:42     5:32:45
6136  Debra Wendorf          F4044      299/347       59:49     2:12:55                             5:28:15   12:42     5:32:46
6137  David Adams            M1934    1377/1456     1:09:39     2:31:45     4:01:04     1:26:27     5:27:30   12:42     5:32:50
6138  Linda Fussell          F5054      101/129       56:39     2:09:34     3:59:24     1:30:36     5:29:59   12:42     5:32:52
6139  Mary Donaldson         F5054      102/129     1:10:38     2:36:02     4:06:30     1:20:40     5:27:09   12:42     5:32:58
6140  Jeffrey Hart           M4549      502/541     1:15:30     2:43:27     4:10:35     1:17:00     5:27:34   12:42     5:32:58
6141  Linda Stabile          F4044      300/347     1:09:01     2:28:16     4:03:51     1:23:10     5:27:01   12:42     5:32:58
6142  Sheila Olmem           F1934    1165/1308     1:03:41     2:26:29     4:03:14     1:23:15     5:26:28   12:43     5:33:01
6143  Terry Olmen            M5559      198/225     1:03:40     2:26:29     4:03:15     1:23:13     5:26:28   12:43     5:33:01
6144  Irene Grossbach        F5559        28/40     1:07:32     2:32:00     4:05:20     1:25:20     5:30:39   12:43     5:33:03
6145  Michael Chase          M5054      388/424     1:09:27     2:29:31     4:04:24     1:24:11     5:28:34   12:43     5:33:05
6146  Heidi Menebroeker      F1934    1166/1308     1:05:47     2:26:38     3:59:33     1:29:44     5:29:17   12:43     5:33:10
6147  Troy Schoenrock        M1934    1378/1456     1:01:37     2:11:31     4:00:43     1:28:37     5:29:20   12:43     5:33:14
6148  Angela Schoencock      F1934    1167/1308     1:02:36     2:26:31     4:07:29     1:21:51     5:29:20   12:43     5:33:14
6149  Timothy Schoenrock     M1934    1379/1456     1:01:35     2:11:30     4:00:09     1:29:11     5:29:20   12:43     5:33:14
6150  Jody Klaphake          F3539      365/410     1:07:04     2:26:59     3:59:36     1:26:51     5:26:27   12:43     5:33:16
6151  Kirk Nelson            M4044      630/657     1:06:26     2:27:02     4:06:02     1:22:57     5:28:59   12:43     5:33:21
6152  Lisa Dittmann          F4044      301/347     1:13:07     2:35:56     4:08:19     1:19:25     5:27:44   12:44     5:33:34
6153  Andrea Heim            F1934    1168/1308     1:00:49     2:21:50     4:07:08     1:21:15     5:28:23   12:44     5:33:35
6154  Jeffrey Flugum         M1934    1380/1456     1:05:14     2:25:16     4:05:46     1:22:23     5:28:08   12:44     5:33:36
6155  Denise Ross            F3539      366/410     1:06:17     2:26:27     4:01:01     1:26:19     5:27:20   12:44     5:33:37
6156  Krista Koshiol         F1934    1169/1308     1:00:43     2:23:32     4:01:15     1:29:48     5:31:02   12:44     5:33:38
6157  Barbara Ernst          F4044      302/347     1:12:35     2:37:52     4:08:47     1:18:59     5:27:46   12:44     5:33:42
6158  Phillip Best           M4549      503/541     1:07:31     2:22:54     3:59:09     1:29:48     5:28:57   12:44     5:33:44
6159  Sarah Fischer          F1934    1170/1308     1:04:57     2:21:59                             5:30:31   12:44     5:33:46
6160  Carl Olimb             M1934    1381/1456     1:04:56     2:21:58                             5:30:31   12:44     5:33:46
6161  Pamela Saterdalen      F1934    1171/1308     1:16:23     2:40:51     4:07:31     1:19:10     5:26:41   12:44     5:33:49
6162  Susan Schuck           F4044      303/347     1:16:23     2:40:51     4:07:32     1:19:10     5:26:41   12:44     5:33:49
6163  Gary Kubat             M4549      504/541     1:02:38     2:15:52     3:59:29     1:28:28     5:27:56   12:45     5:33:52
6164  Ronald Hamilton        M5559      199/225     1:14:31     2:41:28     4:07:11     1:19:41     5:26:51   12:45     5:33:54
6165  Shirley Hamilton       F5054      103/129     1:14:32     2:41:27     4:07:11     1:19:40     5:26:51   12:45     5:33:54
6166  Elizabeth Huntoon      F4044      304/347     1:05:50     2:26:23     4:01:08     1:26:45     5:27:52   12:45     5:33:55
6167  John Daniels           M3539      682/714     1:06:56     2:28:50     3:59:08     1:28:40     5:27:47   12:45     5:34:00
6168  Kray Olson             M1934    1382/1456       59:37     2:22:43     4:00:20     1:29:05     5:29:24   12:45     5:34:03
6169  Earl Weidner           M6569        22/37     1:02:08     2:12:05     3:28:19     2:00:12     5:28:30   12:45     5:34:05
6170  Frederick Moss         M3539      683/714     1:08:40     2:27:48     3:58:33     1:28:30     5:27:03   12:45     5:34:08
6171  Lisa Kobb              F4044      305/347     1:16:32     2:42:54     4:09:33     1:18:02     5:27:35   12:45     5:34:09
6172  Ryan Sikkink           M1934    1383/1456     1:01:42     2:14:33                             5:28:31   12:45     5:34:11
6173  Karla Daleske          F3539      367/410     1:15:46     2:43:21     4:08:36     1:19:22     5:27:58   12:45     5:34:13
6174  Roberts Horner         M5559      200/225     1:08:33     2:28:10     3:55:13     1:32:02     5:27:15   12:45     5:34:15
6175  Linda Berkowitz        F5559        29/40     1:13:49     2:35:27     4:07:09     1:24:08     5:31:16   12:45     5:34:16
6176  Jeffrey Winkels        M3539      684/714       58:42     2:10:42                             5:29:31   12:45     5:34:16
6177  Kurt Gilbert           M4549      505/541     1:07:07     2:34:32     4:03:26     1:24:14     5:27:39   12:45     5:34:17
6178  Michael Gustafson      M3539      685/714     1:02:17     2:29:27     4:08:41     1:21:32     5:30:13   12:46     5:34:19
6179  Molly Reisman          F1934    1172/1308     1:16:18     2:42:46     4:09:28     1:18:13     5:27:41   12:46     5:34:19
6180  Enrique Tomeu          M5559      201/225     1:15:30     2:43:24     4:10:43     1:18:13     5:28:56   12:46     5:34:21
6181  Jeremy Kauppi          M1934    1384/1456     1:07:31     2:25:05     3:59:08     1:28:27     5:27:35   12:46     5:34:23
6182  Catharine Phillips     F4044      306/347     1:11:35     2:32:20     4:00:07     1:28:19     5:28:26   12:46     5:34:24
6183  Richard Nysse          M5559      202/225     1:14:09     2:38:57     4:10:23     1:17:47     5:28:10   12:46     5:34:24
6184  Irene Carr             F3539      368/410     1:14:14     2:39:52     4:09:32     1:18:21     5:27:52   12:46     5:34:26
6185  Dana Anderson          F1934    1173/1308     1:05:11     2:21:12     3:57:21     1:31:03     5:28:23   12:46     5:34:27
6186  William Plemmons       M6569        23/37     1:07:44     2:29:39     4:03:38     1:24:16     5:27:54   12:46     5:34:30
6187  Blake Riley            M1934    1385/1456     1:09:00     2:33:09     4:06:05     1:22:59     5:29:04   12:46     5:34:34
6188  Jessica Beltrand       F1934    1174/1308     1:09:00     2:33:09     4:06:05     1:23:00     5:29:04   12:46     5:34:34
6189  Gregory Gredvig        M1934    1386/1456     1:09:52     2:27:56     4:05:13     1:25:03     5:30:15   12:46     5:34:40
6190  Mary Cocchiarella      F4549      189/221     1:16:17     2:42:53     4:09:29     1:18:32     5:28:00   12:46     5:34:41
6191  George Beaumaster      M6064       97/110     1:09:03     2:30:14     4:01:41     1:27:24     5:29:05   12:46     5:34:41
6192  Donald Taylor          M70UP        13/18     1:10:38     2:36:42     4:08:31     1:22:05     5:30:36   12:46     5:34:41
6193  Valerie Haga           F4549      190/221     1:16:17     2:42:53     4:09:26     1:18:35     5:28:01   12:46     5:34:42
6194  Kenneth Haga           M5559      203/225     1:16:17     2:42:47     4:09:25     1:18:36     5:28:01   12:46     5:34:42
6195  Mark Tauer             M5054      389/424     1:02:15     2:23:46     4:00:27     1:29:43     5:30:09   12:47     5:34:46
6196  Charles Sayles         M6569        24/37     1:16:19     2:43:13     4:09:30     1:18:39     5:28:09   12:47     5:34:47
6197  Sharon Van Moer        F3539      369/410     1:16:30     2:43:02     4:09:38     1:18:40     5:28:18   12:47     5:34:49
6198  Sharon Mcnary          F4549      191/221     1:16:24     2:43:19     4:09:36     1:18:42     5:28:18   12:47     5:34:51
6199  Winston Stoddard       M5559      204/225     1:07:28     2:28:44     4:03:05     1:27:26     5:30:31   12:47     5:34:52
6200  Loralee Andert         F4044      307/347     1:07:17     2:32:11     4:10:35     1:20:37     5:31:11   12:47     5:34:54
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6201  Lori Bridenstine       F4044      308/347     1:02:39     2:16:36     3:57:07     1:33:34     5:30:41   12:47     5:34:54
6202  Gene Ablard            M4044      631/657       53:19     2:13:11                             5:32:34   12:47     5:34:54
6203  Ricardo Almeida        M1934    1387/1456     1:02:32     2:16:59     3:57:24     1:31:46     5:29:10   12:47     5:34:55
6204  Zachary Ward           M1934    1388/1456     1:05:06     2:30:14     4:11:13     1:17:40     5:28:52   12:48     5:35:24
6205  Luci Robinson          F1934    1175/1308     1:03:45     2:27:28     4:01:40     1:29:58     5:31:37   12:48     5:35:26
6206  Kirk Robinson          M1934    1389/1456     1:03:45     2:27:27     4:01:40     1:29:58     5:31:37   12:48     5:35:26
6207  Deb Kelly              F3539      370/410                                                     5:35:27   12:48     5:35:27
6208  Steven Foltz           M5559      205/225     1:00:58     2:16:00     3:59:44     1:30:24     5:30:08   12:48     5:35:27
6209  Scott Unke             M4549      506/541     1:11:15     2:31:45     3:55:56     1:36:12     5:32:08   12:48     5:35:30
6210  Angela Anderson        F1934    1176/1308     1:01:20     2:15:53                             5:30:40   12:48     5:35:31
6211  Jeremy Yurek           M1934    1390/1456       48:38     1:53:07                             5:35:14   12:49     5:35:45
6212  Jeffrey Horstmann      M1934    1391/1456       55:00     1:59:15                             5:34:37   12:49     5:35:45
6213  Richard Rasmussen      M5559      206/225     1:02:39     2:22:11     4:04:43     1:28:51     5:33:33   12:49     5:35:52
6214  Susan Beres            F4044      309/347     1:10:53     2:31:20     4:04:58     1:25:30     5:30:28   12:49     5:35:57
6215  Amy Schwind            F1934    1177/1308     1:07:34     2:27:00     4:02:23     1:28:11     5:30:33   12:49     5:35:59
6216  John Travis            M4044      632/657     1:10:34     2:30:31     3:59:14     1:29:45     5:28:58   12:50     5:36:11
6217  Timothy Anderson       M4549      507/541     1:10:54     2:31:26     4:00:36     1:30:40     5:31:16   12:50     5:36:13
6218  Steven Loughran        M4044      633/657     1:10:54     2:31:26     4:00:36     1:30:41     5:31:16   12:50     5:36:13
6219  Daniel Loughran        M1218        43/46     1:10:54     2:31:24     4:00:36     1:30:40     5:31:15   12:50     5:36:14
6220  Gina Gandolfi          F4044      310/347       57:29     2:19:34     3:57:38     1:36:18     5:33:56   12:50     5:36:18
6221  Cheryl Lutseck         F4549      192/221     1:03:07     2:25:35     4:01:43     1:29:05     5:30:47   12:50     5:36:20
6222  Carla Peterson         F3539      371/410     1:02:55     2:28:58     3:58:58     1:30:02     5:28:59   12:50     5:36:20
6223  Karen Hart             F4549      193/221     1:15:29     2:44:30     4:11:02     1:19:57     5:30:59   12:50     5:36:23
6224  Allan Pascua           M1934    1392/1456     1:10:54     2:29:40     3:58:00     1:32:55     5:30:54   12:50     5:36:23
6225  Gabriece May           F3539      372/410     1:08:31     2:30:58     4:03:31     1:26:22     5:29:53   12:50     5:36:26
6226  Claus Pierach          M6569        25/37     1:08:32     2:30:58     4:03:31     1:26:22     5:29:53   12:50     5:36:26
6227  Jeffrey Bach           M3539      686/714       59:58     2:17:59     3:53:33     1:37:17     5:30:49   12:50     5:36:26
6228  Melissa Delay          F1934    1178/1308     1:07:28     2:28:59     4:06:11     1:24:15     5:30:26   12:50     5:36:27
6229  Travis Sutter          M1934    1393/1456     1:05:25     2:22:28     3:58:42     1:31:27     5:30:09   12:50     5:36:28
6230  Robert Hoff            M1934    1394/1456     1:05:26     2:21:18     3:58:45     1:31:25     5:30:09   12:50     5:36:28
6231  Randy Dye              M3539      687/714     1:03:09     2:18:03                             5:31:37   12:50     5:36:28
6232  John Wells Iii         M5054      390/424     1:07:43     2:30:42     4:06:26     1:25:08     5:31:34   12:51     5:36:33
6233  Gretchen Wells         F1934    1179/1308     1:07:43     2:30:43     4:06:26     1:25:08     5:31:34   12:51     5:36:33
6234  Karen Hillerman        F1934    1180/1308     1:13:46     2:39:09     4:11:03     1:20:52     5:31:55   12:51     5:36:38
6235  Ann Counihan           F3539      373/410     1:15:45     2:43:20     4:08:36     1:21:48     5:30:23   12:51     5:36:39
6236  Judy Ring              F4044      311/347     1:16:25     2:43:02     4:09:38     1:20:37     5:30:14   12:51     5:36:48
6237  Kelly Doyen            F1934    1181/1308     1:14:36     2:42:30     4:11:28     1:19:01     5:30:29   12:51     5:36:50
6238  Tom Reitsma            M5054      391/424     1:10:03     2:30:27     4:01:50     1:30:24     5:32:13   12:51     5:36:51
6239  Richard Elsberry       M4549      508/541     1:05:12     2:25:57     4:01:41     1:30:17     5:31:58   12:51     5:36:53
6240  Richard Strand         M5054      392/424     1:01:54     2:18:07     4:00:30     1:30:27     5:30:57   12:52     5:37:13
6241  Paul Gaffney           M4549      509/541     1:07:14     2:26:53     4:04:57     1:25:03     5:29:59   12:52     5:37:15
6242  Darrol Jarvis          M4549      510/541     1:13:21     2:41:36     4:06:37     1:23:56     5:30:32   12:53     5:37:23
6243  Brian Boyd             M1934    1395/1456     1:03:15     2:10:36                             5:32:07   12:53     5:37:32
6244  Daniel Bari            M1934    1396/1456     1:03:10     2:16:30     3:53:06     1:37:35     5:30:41   12:53     5:37:33
6245  Dean Grassie           M4044      634/657     1:13:21     2:38:42     4:06:38     1:24:08     5:30:46   12:53     5:37:36
6246  Bonita Ryshavy         F3539      374/410     1:03:12     2:23:32     4:00:37     1:34:06     5:34:43   12:53     5:37:39
6247  Jonathan Lund          M1934    1397/1456     1:03:00     2:24:39     4:01:26     1:30:45     5:32:11   12:53     5:37:43
6248  Chris Mchorney         M4044      635/657     1:03:54     2:24:02     4:03:31     1:27:46     5:31:17   12:53     5:37:44
6249  Michael Alto           M1934    1398/1456       58:50     2:06:05     4:00:58     1:32:45     5:33:42   12:53     5:37:45
6250  Mary Bonde             F3539      375/410     1:05:29     2:21:31                             5:32:55   12:53     5:37:45
6251  Jacquie Undem          F1934    1182/1308       58:04     2:07:37                             5:36:04   12:54     5:37:51
6252  Nick Haman             M3539      688/714     1:03:05     2:17:43     3:57:06     1:34:21     5:31:27   12:54     5:37:59
6253  Rod Wilson             M5054      393/424     1:03:05     2:17:43     3:57:06     1:34:21     5:31:27   12:54     5:37:59
6254  Vern Sipma             M4549      511/541     1:07:38     2:34:16     4:06:54     1:26:35     5:33:28   12:54     5:38:00
6255  Joanne Gorski          F3539      376/410       58:01     2:13:00                             5:37:37   12:54     5:38:02
6256  Mark Dean              M4044      636/657     1:07:43     2:28:16     3:59:44     1:33:17     5:33:00   12:54     5:38:05
6257  Richard Gunelson       M5559      207/225     1:03:07     2:25:47     4:06:06     1:28:24     5:34:30   12:54     5:38:06
6258  Diane Dean             F6569          3/5     1:07:10     2:26:57     3:59:19     1:33:17     5:32:36   12:54     5:38:06
6259  Sherry Gunelson        F4044      312/347     1:03:06     2:25:48     4:06:06     1:28:24     5:34:30   12:54     5:38:06
6260  Gerri Jumbeck          F1934    1183/1308     1:03:24     2:23:24     3:57:18     1:35:02     5:32:20   12:54     5:38:08
6261  Chuck Ruhr             M6569        26/37     1:16:38     2:43:02     4:09:47     1:22:00     5:31:47   12:54     5:38:08
6262  Gloria Castillo        F4549      194/221     1:06:10     2:21:21     3:56:00     1:36:18     5:32:18   12:54     5:38:10
6263  Butch Johnson          M3539      689/714     1:15:21     2:45:34     4:14:39     1:19:46     5:34:24   12:54     5:38:13
6264  Stephanie Martin       F1934    1184/1308     1:11:01     2:36:48     4:11:53     1:21:00     5:32:52   12:55     5:38:17
6265  Lisa Fox               F1934    1185/1308     1:11:01     2:36:47     4:11:52     1:21:00     5:32:52   12:55     5:38:17
6266  Karma Greenly          F1934    1186/1308     1:09:53     2:27:57     4:01:35     1:32:24     5:33:58   12:55     5:38:22
6267  Eric Lange             M1934    1399/1456     1:00:24     2:16:11     3:59:21     1:34:27     5:33:48   12:55     5:38:25
6268  Moustapha Abou-Samra   M5559      208/225     1:08:15     2:27:37     3:58:42     1:34:32     5:33:13   12:55     5:38:34
6269  Becky Lage             F1934    1187/1308     1:09:43     2:36:23     4:07:08     1:25:23     5:32:31   12:55     5:38:38
6270  Robert Lommel          M5054      394/424     1:12:11     2:32:05     4:07:55     1:23:53     5:31:47   12:55     5:38:38
6271  Nancy English          F5054      104/129     1:10:48     2:35:15     4:06:57     1:26:03     5:33:00   12:56     5:38:48
6272  Nancy Murphy           F5559        30/40     1:03:07     2:21:30     4:00:01     1:36:29     5:36:29   12:56     5:38:51
6273  Donn Morois            M4549      512/541     1:06:34     2:27:21                             5:32:38   12:56     5:38:52
6274  Larry Sveback          M6064       98/110     1:07:48     2:32:55     4:05:36     1:31:28     5:37:04   12:56     5:38:53
6275  Jennifer Lind Price    F1934    1188/1308     1:07:37     2:26:11     4:02:14     1:30:35     5:32:49   12:56     5:38:55
6276  John Price             M1934    1400/1456     1:07:37     2:26:11     4:02:14     1:30:36     5:32:49   12:56     5:38:55
6277  Rick Johnson           M4549      513/541     1:08:51     2:30:47     4:06:07     1:26:54     5:33:00   12:56     5:38:55
6278  Lynette Angood         F3539      377/410     1:04:29     2:15:30     3:55:53     1:39:01     5:34:53   12:56     5:38:58
6279  Phillip Bunton         M5054      395/424     1:00:57     2:16:17     3:54:58     1:40:00     5:34:58   12:56     5:38:59
6280  Tyler Bunton           M1218        44/46       59:44     2:16:18     3:54:59     1:40:01     5:34:59   12:56     5:38:59
6281  Erika Sterling         F1934    1189/1308     1:09:43     2:36:23     4:07:21     1:25:34     5:32:54   12:56     5:39:01
6282  Jill Keller            F1934    1190/1308     1:08:36     2:32:31     4:10:39     1:22:59     5:33:37   12:56     5:39:03
6283  Jeannie Payne          F1934    1191/1308     1:08:36     2:32:32     4:10:39     1:22:58     5:33:37   12:56     5:39:03
6284  James Engels           M4549      514/541     1:10:55     2:34:53     4:04:40     1:27:31     5:32:10   12:56     5:39:06
6285  Jim Simons             M6064       99/110     1:01:00     2:14:37                             5:35:30   12:57     5:39:10
6286  Pamela Nordseth        F1934    1192/1308     1:03:22     2:23:59     3:58:42     1:35:16     5:33:57   12:57     5:39:11
6287  Talbert Wion           M6064      100/110     1:11:50     2:31:03     4:09:38     1:23:06     5:32:44   12:57     5:39:17
6288  Donald Clark           M5054      396/424     1:06:15     2:28:46     4:05:50     1:28:45     5:34:35   12:57     5:39:18
6289  Burt Carlson           M70UP        14/18     1:06:15     2:28:47     4:05:50     1:28:45     5:34:35   12:57     5:39:19
6290  Thea Kepler            F3539      378/410     1:10:37     2:33:19     4:06:21     1:27:10     5:33:31   12:57     5:39:19
6291  Hassan Ibrahim         M3539      690/714     1:09:52     2:35:08     4:11:23     1:23:10     5:34:33   12:57     5:39:21
6292  Jamie Vogt             F1934    1193/1308                             4:10:29     1:28:57     5:39:26   12:57     5:39:25
6293  John Vogt              M5054      397/424     1:08:36     2:31:54     4:04:39     1:28:57     5:33:35   12:57     5:39:26
6294  Jessie Vogt            F1934    1194/1308                 2:37:44     4:10:29     1:28:58     5:39:26   12:57     5:39:26
6295  Susan Burns            F4044      313/347     1:07:54     2:32:24     4:06:56     1:25:58     5:32:54   12:57     5:39:30
6296  Gretchen Lake          F1934    1195/1308     1:05:33     2:33:28     4:08:41     1:25:51     5:34:32   12:58     5:39:39
6297  Ryan Lake              M1934    1401/1456     1:05:34     2:33:28     4:08:42     1:25:51     5:34:32   12:58     5:39:39
6298  Daniel Hedblom         M1934    1402/1456       58:36     2:13:03     3:55:03     1:41:01     5:36:03   12:58     5:39:44
6299  Jeffrey Burleson       M5559      209/225     1:08:53     2:32:46     4:07:33     1:29:38     5:37:10   12:58     5:39:44
6300  Jane Burleson          F4549      195/221     1:08:53     2:32:46     4:07:32     1:29:39     5:37:10   12:58     5:39:44
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6301  Scott Giberson         M3539      691/714     1:08:54     2:33:20     4:09:11     1:28:01     5:37:11   12:58     5:39:44
6302  Frances Becquer        F1934    1196/1308     1:10:55     2:34:11     4:08:43     1:25:39     5:34:21   12:58     5:39:49
6303  Ann Strong             F1934    1197/1308     1:13:51     2:43:39     4:10:16     1:23:39     5:33:55   12:58     5:39:50
6304  Linda Hall             F6064        13/24     1:10:30     2:33:13     4:09:45     1:24:35     5:34:20   12:58     5:39:51
6305  Jerri Moe              F4044      314/347     1:06:25     2:31:08     4:08:50     1:27:15     5:36:05   12:58     5:39:56
6306  Cathy Troisi           F5559        31/40     1:14:46     2:42:28     4:12:01     1:20:56     5:32:56   12:58     5:39:56
6307  Michelle Heiland       F1934    1198/1308     1:06:59     2:26:47     4:02:20     1:31:02     5:33:22   12:58     5:39:57
6308  Nancy Holter           F3539      379/410     1:07:16     2:38:03     4:13:58     1:21:42     5:35:40   12:58     5:39:57
6309  Dennis Bonner          M4044      637/657     1:10:43     2:27:05     3:54:49     1:39:22     5:34:11   12:58     5:39:58
6310  Michael Travagiakis    M4549      515/541     1:04:45     2:27:08     4:11:03     1:22:03     5:33:05   12:58     5:39:58
6311  Abbigail Adams         F1934    1199/1308     1:01:15     2:21:58     3:59:28     1:36:35     5:36:03   12:59     5:40:09
6312  Randy Reichow          M4044      638/657     1:07:40     2:26:51     4:10:29     1:22:37     5:33:06   12:59     5:40:13
6313  Tyler Mccarty          M1934    1403/1456     1:01:01     2:24:33     4:01:25     1:33:04     5:34:28   13:00     5:40:35
6314  Cathy Bappe            F3539      380/410     1:13:27     2:36:28     4:10:07     1:24:10     5:34:16   13:00     5:40:36
6315  Matthew Bappe          M3539      692/714     1:10:17     2:36:27     4:10:07     1:24:10     5:34:16   13:00     5:40:36
6316  Brandi Hoffman         F1934    1200/1308     1:09:14     2:32:13     4:07:25     1:26:44     5:34:08   13:00     5:40:37
6317  Sean Morrissey         M1934    1404/1456     1:09:13     2:32:11     4:07:24     1:26:44     5:34:07   13:00     5:40:37
6318  Andrew Martin          M1934    1405/1456     1:09:26     2:32:15     4:07:33     1:26:34     5:34:07   13:00     5:40:38
6319  John Marsden           M5054      398/424     1:10:02     2:30:26     4:01:47     1:34:21     5:36:08   13:00     5:40:47
6320  Angela Green           F1934    1201/1308     1:03:58     2:28:45     4:07:05     1:28:34     5:35:39   13:01     5:41:00
6321  Susan Davis            F5054      105/129     1:02:39     2:20:38     4:01:34     1:35:21     5:36:54   13:01     5:41:05
6322  Matthew Thiele         M1934    1406/1456     1:13:32     2:38:34     4:09:00     1:25:15     5:34:15   13:01     5:41:07
6323  Brian Thiele           M1934    1407/1456     1:13:31     2:38:33     4:09:27     1:24:49     5:34:16   13:01     5:41:07
6324  James Myhrer           M1934    1408/1456     1:16:25     2:43:29     4:09:49     1:24:44     5:34:33   13:01     5:41:10
6325  Brian Carroll          M1934    1409/1456     1:15:38     2:39:03     4:05:25     1:29:43     5:35:08   13:01     5:41:12
6326  Jody Talley            F3539      381/410     1:14:00     2:41:27     4:09:32     1:25:01     5:34:32   13:01     5:41:13
6327  Tony Sopata            M4044      639/657     1:14:05     2:41:33     4:09:38     1:25:01     5:34:38   13:01     5:41:13
6328  Joel Staehling         M1934    1410/1456     1:10:23     2:35:00     4:10:06     1:25:05     5:35:11   13:01     5:41:13
6329  Laurnece Macon         M5559      210/225     1:06:35     2:35:09     4:10:03     1:27:36     5:37:39   13:01     5:41:17
6330  Jonathan Jordan        M3539      693/714     1:10:33     2:29:22     3:52:15     1:43:15     5:35:30   13:02     5:41:20
6331  Thomas Neznik          M5559      211/225     1:07:55     2:26:38     4:06:42     1:28:56     5:35:38   13:02     5:41:25
6332  Lindsay Kaczar         F1934    1202/1308     1:16:25     2:43:30     4:09:49     1:24:59     5:34:48   13:02     5:41:25
6333  Terry Steele           M1934    1411/1456     1:03:08     2:34:56     4:11:53     1:25:06     5:36:58   13:02     5:41:27
6334  Beth Turnbull          F1934    1203/1308     1:02:04     2:20:08     4:00:53     1:36:34     5:37:26   13:02     5:41:29
6335  Lynnea Fedyk           F1934    1204/1308     1:05:42     2:33:21     4:09:33     1:26:56     5:36:29   13:02     5:41:30
6336  Jerry Stamm            M6064      101/110     1:03:29     2:21:16                             5:40:56   13:02     5:41:31
6337  Margaret Kalis         F4549      196/221     1:05:03     2:24:32     4:04:40     1:31:19     5:35:59   13:02     5:41:42
6338  John Heyd              M4549      516/541     1:06:37     2:33:29     4:11:34     1:23:54     5:35:27   13:03     5:41:44
6339  Stan King              M4549      517/541     1:08:21     2:35:55     4:13:51     1:24:01     5:37:51   13:03     5:41:44
6340  Jim Murphy             M5054      399/424     1:10:20     2:37:56     4:11:20     1:30:14     5:41:34   13:03     5:41:48
6341  Nuala Bobowski         F1934    1205/1308     1:10:05     2:35:22     4:11:30     1:24:51     5:36:21   13:03     5:41:51
6342  Seth Cohen             M1934    1412/1456     1:10:02     2:35:20     4:11:26     1:24:53     5:36:18   13:03     5:41:51
6343  Robin Pedersen         F4549      197/221       57:07     2:10:59     4:12:14     1:26:53     5:39:06   13:03     5:41:52
6344  Susie Parker           F1934    1206/1308     1:06:30     2:31:38     4:08:19     1:29:20     5:37:39   13:03     5:41:53
6345  Charles Bowman         M4044      640/657     1:09:56     2:32:19     4:09:52     1:27:44     5:37:35   13:03     5:41:58
6346  David Schuster         M4549      518/541     1:12:26     2:35:43     4:11:01     1:24:12     5:35:13   13:03     5:42:08
6347  Richard Ott            M5559      212/225     1:04:53     2:23:32     3:59:34     1:37:22     5:36:55   13:04     5:42:17
6348  Kirstin Anderson       F1934    1207/1308     1:08:22     2:26:24     4:07:23     1:30:02     5:37:25   13:04     5:42:20
6349  Marc Huntoon           M4549      519/541     1:05:49     2:26:24     4:09:36     1:26:42     5:36:17   13:04     5:42:20
6350  Daniel Cygnar          M1934    1413/1456     1:02:22     2:22:50     4:05:25     1:31:24     5:36:49   13:04     5:42:32
6351  Michael Scott          M3539      694/714       57:25     2:25:21     4:13:17     1:26:35     5:39:51   13:05     5:42:44
6352  Shafeia Adly           M4044      641/657     1:16:00     2:43:26     4:10:36     1:25:29     5:36:04   13:05     5:42:44
6353  Victoria Nechodomu     F1934    1208/1308     1:07:46     2:31:57     4:10:42     1:26:44     5:37:25   13:05     5:42:52
6354  William Bright         M5559      213/225       52:57     2:04:29     4:01:37     1:31:30     5:33:06   13:05     5:42:59
6355  Scott Hansen           M4044      642/657     1:02:42     2:23:39     4:06:40     1:31:02     5:37:41   13:05     5:43:00
6356  Michael Schroeder      M4549      520/541     1:02:42     2:23:40     4:06:39     1:31:03     5:37:41   13:05     5:43:00
6357  Scott Nelson           M1934    1414/1456     1:02:19     2:13:00     3:58:02     1:40:33     5:38:34   13:05     5:43:01
6358  Eugene Eggers          M6569        27/37     1:05:20     2:30:36     4:08:55     1:29:52     5:38:47   13:06     5:43:08
6359  William Hendricks      M1934    1415/1456     1:16:13     2:42:43     4:10:11     1:26:16     5:36:26   13:06     5:43:09
6360  Karl Benson            M3539      695/714       59:43     2:15:51                             5:38:15   13:06     5:43:11
6361  Tim Schuller           M3539      696/714     1:07:16     2:38:03     4:13:59     1:25:02     5:39:00   13:06     5:43:17
6362  Leslie Hanna           F1934    1209/1308     1:07:41     2:33:37     3:58:42     1:39:22     5:38:04   13:06     5:43:23
6363  Stan Sippola           M6064      102/110     1:02:34     2:26:15     4:10:28     1:32:41     5:43:09   13:07     5:43:29
6364  Nicholas Kurz          M4044      643/657     1:15:20     2:40:25     4:17:28     1:20:07     5:37:35   13:07     5:43:32
6365  Julie Levang           F4044      315/347     1:11:29     2:37:49     4:11:11     1:25:46     5:36:56   13:07     5:43:40
6366  Tony Szendrey          M4044      644/657     1:07:00     2:34:37     4:11:09     1:32:19     5:43:27   13:08     5:43:56
6367  Gary Kniep             M5054      400/424     1:00:36     2:25:44     4:11:05     1:32:17     5:43:22   13:08     5:44:02
6368  Duncan Paisley         M4549      521/541     1:07:31     2:28:31     3:56:44     1:40:23     5:37:06   13:08     5:44:02
6369  Melissa Eibner         F1934    1210/1308     1:10:55     2:30:08     4:02:46     1:35:50     5:38:36   13:08     5:44:04
6370  Molly Miller           F1934    1211/1308     1:06:04     2:31:59     4:12:30     1:26:15     5:38:44   13:08     5:44:08
6371  Amanda Schramm         F1934    1212/1308       58:12     2:13:18     4:03:13     1:37:25     5:40:38   13:08     5:44:09
6372  Randy Bebeau           M3539      697/714       59:32     2:13:27     4:03:13     1:37:25     5:40:37   13:08     5:44:09
6373  Jessica Tupper         F1934    1213/1308     1:14:36     2:42:29     4:13:31     1:24:19     5:37:49   13:08     5:44:10
6374  Mark Christensen       M4044      645/657     1:04:53     2:19:24                             5:38:18   13:08     5:44:11
6375  Nanna Brenner          F5054      106/129     1:08:27     2:29:03     4:06:23     1:30:57     5:37:20   13:08     5:44:14
6376  Sheri Chaussee         F4549      198/221     1:08:03     2:30:16     4:11:46     1:26:36     5:38:22   13:08     5:44:16
6377  Jackie Lay             F1934    1214/1308     1:06:37     2:34:21     4:10:54     1:29:29     5:40:23   13:08     5:44:16
6378  Kathy Schmidt          F5559        32/40     1:10:32     2:36:49     4:10:24     1:27:53     5:38:16   13:08     5:44:20
6379  Brian Miller           M3539      698/714     1:08:03     2:31:45     4:11:46     1:26:42     5:38:27   13:08     5:44:20
6380  Terri Kasbohm          F4549      199/221     1:09:33     2:35:32     4:09:49     1:27:51     5:37:39   13:09     5:44:22
6381  Chuck Hodgson          M4549      522/541     1:08:50     2:34:18     4:20:32     1:19:24     5:39:55   13:09     5:44:22
6382  Jennifer Anderson      F1934    1215/1308     1:04:23     2:25:52     3:59:27     1:39:04     5:38:30   13:09     5:44:23
6383  Adam Pettinger         M1934    1416/1456     1:04:23     2:25:06     3:59:08     1:39:23     5:38:31   13:09     5:44:24
6384  Seth Tauchman          M1934    1417/1456     1:07:30     2:41:50     4:19:47     1:20:12     5:39:59   13:09     5:44:27
6385  Kelly Dickey           F1934    1216/1308     1:00:27     2:14:50     4:20:07     1:20:13     5:40:20   13:09     5:44:28
6386  Audrey Smith           F1934    1217/1308     1:16:21     2:42:36     4:14:30     1:23:30     5:38:00   13:09     5:44:33
6387  Jim Walker             M6569        28/37     1:02:05     2:11:54     3:54:35     1:46:05     5:40:40   13:09     5:44:39
6388  Kimberly Hembry        F1934    1218/1308     1:17:29     2:43:19     4:14:35     1:24:10     5:38:44   13:09     5:44:39
6389  Kelly Reeves           F3539      382/410     1:12:16     2:36:49     4:14:23     1:23:36     5:37:59   13:09     5:44:42
6390  Arun Natarajan         M3539      699/714     1:16:24     2:43:19     4:09:34     1:28:35     5:38:08   13:09     5:44:43
6391  Ethan Cummings         M6064      103/110     1:08:39     2:29:00     4:11:16     1:26:47     5:38:03   13:09     5:44:46
6392  Sara Becker            F1934    1219/1308     1:03:36     2:26:59     4:10:32     1:29:23     5:39:54   13:09     5:44:47
6393  Ryan Moore             M1934    1418/1456     1:03:36     2:26:59     4:10:32     1:29:23     5:39:54   13:09     5:44:47
6394  Rod Schneller          M4549      523/541     1:06:22     2:25:11     3:59:38     1:39:28     5:39:06   13:10     5:44:50
6395  Bradley Bickmann       M4044      646/657     1:04:07     2:34:16     4:14:00     1:26:04     5:40:03   13:10     5:44:51
6396  Steve Boogren          M1934    1419/1456       53:37     2:16:44     4:07:48     1:30:43     5:38:30   13:10     5:44:51
6397  Mary Johnson           F5054      107/129     1:10:09     2:41:07     4:12:41     1:26:31     5:39:11   13:10     5:44:54
6398  Daniel Erickson        M1934    1420/1456     1:12:34     2:34:07     4:10:55     1:28:36     5:39:31   13:10     5:44:58
6399  Jasmine Wagner         F1218        36/40       58:08     2:14:14     3:54:25     1:46:38     5:41:03   13:10     5:45:04
6400  Elena Tamura           F1934    1220/1308     1:01:28     2:32:22     4:10:21     1:29:24     5:39:44   13:10     5:45:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
6401  Shannon Hughes         F1934    1221/1308     1:12:20     2:34:38     4:11:25     1:27:03     5:38:28   13:10     5:45:09
6402  Christine Macdonald    F1934    1222/1308     1:12:20     2:34:38     4:11:24     1:27:04     5:38:28   13:10     5:45:09
6403  Bradley Wacker         M1934    1421/1456     1:12:20     2:34:38     4:11:26     1:27:03     5:38:28   13:10     5:45:09
6404  Paul Walswick          M5054      401/424       57:57     2:08:25                             5:43:25   13:11     5:45:16
6405  Janna Windsperger      F1934    1223/1308     1:07:30     2:32:36     4:12:05     1:27:25     5:39:29   13:11     5:45:17
6406  Philip Sloboda         M4044      647/657     1:09:15     2:32:44     4:09:56     1:29:23     5:39:18   13:11     5:45:20
6407  Shelly Howes           F4044      316/347     1:00:01     2:22:16     4:10:52     1:31:31     5:42:22   13:11     5:45:26
6408  Shane Mahowald         M3539      700/714     1:00:01     2:22:16     4:10:52     1:31:31     5:42:22   13:11     5:45:27
6409  Steve Vanasse          M1218        45/46       58:56     2:19:10     4:10:40     1:31:14     5:41:54   13:12     5:45:45
6410  Patricia Erickson      F4044      317/347     1:16:23     2:42:59     4:14:26     1:24:45     5:39:11   13:12     5:45:48
6411  Jan Horak              M5559      214/225     1:07:46     2:30:18     4:04:57     1:34:10     5:39:06   13:12     5:45:53
6412  Keith Reynolds         M3539      701/714     1:16:23     2:43:19     4:15:18     1:24:00     5:39:18   13:12     5:45:53
6413  Allan Holtz            M5054      402/424     1:16:52     2:43:55     4:14:32     1:24:13     5:38:44   13:12     5:45:56
6414  Casey Jones            M1934    1422/1456     1:07:14     2:41:40     4:12:43     1:26:53     5:39:36   13:12     5:45:59
6415  Sha'ron Hurt           M5559      215/225     1:16:23     2:42:56     4:13:44     1:25:41     5:39:25   13:12     5:46:04
6416  Barbara Taylor         F5054      108/129     1:16:23     2:42:50     4:13:42     1:25:53     5:39:34   13:13     5:46:13
6417  Nicole Davis           F1934    1224/1308     1:06:33     2:32:47     4:18:33     1:23:45     5:42:17   13:13     5:46:14
6418  Dawn Sloboda           F3539      383/410     1:02:06     2:29:44     4:09:58     1:30:18     5:40:15   13:13     5:46:16
6419  Diane Stoller          F4549      200/221       55:49     1:59:03     3:23:10     2:19:53     5:43:02   13:13     5:46:27
6420  Sonja Torgerson        F3539      384/410       59:29     2:10:03                             5:41:07   13:13     5:46:27
6421  Kevin Nikodym          M5054      403/424     1:02:10     2:12:08                             5:42:16   13:13     5:46:27
6422  Diana Perry            F3539      385/410     1:09:10     2:31:46     4:11:20     1:30:04     5:41:23   13:13     5:46:27
6423  Gloria Preisler        F4549      201/221     1:18:56     2:48:12     4:19:10     1:20:09     5:39:18   13:13     5:46:31
6424  Melissa Peterson       F1934    1225/1308     1:16:53     2:43:16     4:12:22     1:27:31     5:39:52   13:13     5:46:32
6425  Angela Johnson         F1934    1226/1308     1:16:53     2:43:16     4:12:15     1:27:38     5:39:53   13:13     5:46:32
6426  Byron Richardson       M5054      404/424     1:05:51     2:33:07     4:09:22     1:35:24     5:44:46   13:14     5:46:33
6427  Kathy Valusek          F5054      109/129     1:14:14     2:42:10     4:08:49     1:30:22     5:39:10   13:14     5:46:33
6428  Sharon Cislo           F5054      110/129     1:04:34     2:35:54     4:13:39     1:29:53     5:43:31   13:14     5:46:36
6429  Randall Cislo          M5054      405/424     1:04:33     2:35:54     4:13:40     1:29:53     5:43:33   13:14     5:46:37
6430  Paul Tuckner           M5054      406/424     1:03:12     2:22:51     4:05:07     1:37:34     5:42:40   13:14     5:46:39
6431  Sudesh Sharma          F4044      318/347     1:06:49     2:32:55     4:16:00     1:27:47     5:43:46   13:14     5:46:40
6432  Penny Paquin           F3539      386/410     1:03:40     2:31:17     4:11:12     1:32:21     5:43:32   13:14     5:46:41
6433  Jan Dudley             F4549      202/221     1:11:23     2:37:15     4:11:49     1:28:22     5:40:11   13:14     5:46:41
6434  Ron Millen             M5559      216/225     1:05:18     2:26:06     3:58:47     1:42:42     5:41:28   13:14     5:46:44
6435  Emily Bushey           F1934    1227/1308     1:07:06     2:27:33     4:05:04     1:35:24     5:40:28   13:14     5:46:48
6436  Jessica Fulton         F1934    1228/1308     1:07:06     2:27:33     4:05:04     1:35:25     5:40:28   13:14     5:46:48
6437  Peggy Mohr             F5559        33/40     1:08:51     2:36:44     4:10:46     1:29:29     5:40:15   13:14     5:46:58
6438  Karim Wahid            M1934    1423/1456     1:02:49     2:16:06     3:55:16     1:46:47     5:42:03   13:15     5:47:06
6439  Bob St Arnold          M4044      648/657     1:14:24     2:34:37     4:05:06     1:35:46     5:40:51   13:15     5:47:10
6440  Jay Bradley            M4549      524/541     1:14:24     2:34:37     4:07:32     1:33:20     5:40:52   13:15     5:47:10
6441  Melford Opstad         M6569        29/37     1:13:50     2:42:47     4:13:33     1:28:09     5:41:42   13:15     5:47:13
6442  Tom Conrad             M6569        30/37     1:17:24     2:45:56     4:17:36     1:23:00     5:40:36   13:15     5:47:15
6443  Patricia Lysford       F6064        14/24     1:12:31     2:42:50     4:19:19     1:21:36     5:40:55   13:15     5:47:15
6444  Jason Pitzel           M1934    1424/1456     1:11:43     2:40:22     4:14:55     1:28:09     5:43:04   13:15     5:47:20
6445  Amy Pitzel             F1934    1229/1308     1:11:42     2:40:23     4:14:55     1:28:09     5:43:04   13:15     5:47:20
6446  Brendan Murphy         M1934    1425/1456     1:08:04     2:26:51     4:01:44     1:42:25     5:44:09   13:15     5:47:21
6447  Amy Bauch              F4549      203/221     1:16:25     2:43:01     4:09:53     1:31:11     5:41:03   13:16     5:47:37
6448  Michael Andreen        M4549      525/541     1:11:18     2:33:28     4:12:13     1:30:08     5:42:21   13:16     5:47:41
6449  Robert Youds           M4549      526/541     1:11:19     2:33:28     4:12:13     1:30:09     5:42:21   13:16     5:47:41
6450  Dennis Williams        M1934    1426/1456       52:10     1:59:56                             5:46:59   13:16     5:47:44
6451  Christopher Champion   M1934    1427/1456     1:17:29     2:43:19     4:14:36     1:27:20     5:41:55   13:16     5:47:49
6452  Ted Parker Jr          M4549      527/541     1:10:16     2:33:59     4:13:45     1:28:41     5:42:26   13:17     5:48:00
6453  Lacy Edinger           F1934    1230/1308     1:07:27     2:31:38     4:10:48     1:31:52     5:42:39   13:17     5:48:01
6454  Terri Mullen           F1934    1231/1308       52:50     2:07:22                             5:47:42   13:17     5:48:03
6455  Cheri Alvarez          F4044      319/347     1:16:25     2:43:15     4:15:06     1:26:27     5:41:33   13:17     5:48:09
6456  Lisa Sandberg          F1934    1232/1308     1:14:28     2:44:05     4:18:56     1:22:26     5:41:22   13:17     5:48:12
6457  Amy Donovan            F1934    1233/1308     1:14:29     2:44:06     4:18:58     1:22:25     5:41:22   13:17     5:48:12
6458  Christine Ney          F1934    1234/1308     1:14:27     2:44:04     4:18:58     1:22:24     5:41:21   13:17     5:48:13
6459  Marlene Plummer        F4549      204/221     1:04:28     2:33:53     4:12:29     1:32:08     5:44:37   13:18     5:48:18
6460  Mary Reistad           F4044      320/347     1:08:49     2:34:55     4:11:49     1:32:12     5:44:00   13:18     5:48:24
6461  Stacey Karkkainen      F1934    1235/1308     1:01:33     2:29:23     4:06:43     1:36:28     5:43:10   13:18     5:48:26
6462  Mike Grassinger        M6569        31/37     1:16:25     2:42:49     4:11:22     1:30:37     5:41:58   13:18     5:48:34
6463  Melissa Frazier        F1934    1236/1308     1:06:49     2:25:39     4:02:24     1:39:33     5:41:56   13:18     5:48:35
6464  Edwin Korkia           M6569        32/37     1:13:24     2:42:26     4:16:13     1:27:44     5:43:56   13:18     5:48:37
6465  Phyllis Curcuru        F1934    1237/1308     1:04:07     2:28:45     4:09:32     1:32:29     5:42:01   13:18     5:48:37
6466  Theodore Dickey        M4549      528/541     1:04:13     2:32:30     4:10:04     1:32:43     5:42:46   13:18     5:48:42
6467  Shelley Lenton         F1934    1238/1308     1:07:04     2:28:06     4:07:28     1:35:26     5:42:54   13:19     5:48:52
6468  Shelley Jagow          F4044      321/347     1:08:37     2:33:37     4:10:32     1:35:27     5:45:59   13:19     5:48:53
6469  Wendy Beard            F3539      387/410     1:19:20     2:49:28     4:19:16     1:22:34     5:41:49   13:19     5:48:55
6470  Pamela Anderson        F1934    1239/1308     1:19:20     2:49:28     4:19:14     1:22:35     5:41:49   13:19     5:48:55
6471  Heriberto Godina       M4044      649/657     1:03:18     2:20:51     4:03:57     1:39:29     5:43:26   13:20     5:49:11
6472  Roger Kasmer           M5559      217/225     1:14:12     2:38:06     4:13:18     1:30:07     5:43:25   13:20     5:49:17
6473  Monica Kaeter          F1934    1240/1308     1:16:20     2:42:31     4:15:17     1:27:24     5:42:40   13:20     5:49:21
6474  Erin Peach             F1934    1241/1308     1:03:44     2:25:30     4:06:58     1:40:50     5:47:48   13:20     5:49:24
6475  Melissa Gaustad        F3539      388/410     1:00:38     2:20:09     4:11:26     1:34:44     5:46:10   13:20     5:49:29
6476  Gina Rollins           F1934    1242/1308     1:09:44     2:38:20     4:15:41     1:28:41     5:44:21   13:20     5:49:31
6477  Colleen Peach          F1934    1243/1308       56:46     2:13:47                             5:47:54   13:20     5:49:31
6478  John Pearson           M5559      218/225     1:03:07     2:23:56     4:05:53     1:38:40     5:44:33   13:20     5:49:32
6479  Param Sharma           M4044      650/657       59:20     2:14:30     4:02:38     1:44:10     5:46:47   13:20     5:49:35
6480  Samantha Kapphahn      F1934    1244/1308     1:26:33     2:59:32     4:26:55     1:15:24     5:42:18   13:21     5:49:36
6481  Ruby Fisher            F4549      205/221     1:02:48     2:15:57     3:59:12     1:45:43     5:44:54   13:21     5:49:38
6482  Carrie Fenna-Maier     F1934    1245/1308     1:07:12     2:31:04     4:14:08     1:30:56     5:45:03   13:21     5:49:48
6483  Rosie Skibba           F5559        34/40     1:14:18     2:40:38     4:16:03     1:26:34     5:42:37   13:21     5:49:49
6484  Ruthann Haapala        F1934    1246/1308     1:09:30     2:32:01     4:11:59     1:31:36     5:43:35   13:22     5:50:10
6485  Peter Linton-Smith     M4044      651/657     1:18:11     2:48:05     4:21:37     1:21:31     5:43:08   13:22     5:50:14
6486  Heidi Peterson         F3539      389/410       59:47     2:11:52     4:20:28     1:25:53     5:46:20   13:22     5:50:15
6487  Lisa Kiffmeyer         F3539      390/410     1:14:58     2:43:28     4:19:15     1:25:58     5:45:13   13:23     5:50:34
6488  David Twa              M6064      104/110     1:10:48     2:35:40     4:12:21     1:32:47     5:45:07   13:23     5:50:43
6489  Thomas Reichling       M4549      529/541     1:13:52     2:42:18     4:15:40     1:29:24     5:45:04   13:23     5:50:48
6490  Laurie Christeson      F3539      391/410     1:08:03     2:35:16     4:25:17     1:22:51     5:48:08   13:24     5:50:55
6491  Pamela Morton          F4044      322/347     1:08:03     2:35:16     4:25:16     1:22:52     5:48:08   13:24     5:50:55
6492  Maria Truchon          F3539      392/410     1:12:41     2:42:39     4:18:12     1:27:00     5:45:12   13:24     5:50:58
6493  Lisa Elm               F4044      323/347     1:15:21     2:43:51     4:17:01     1:27:09     5:44:10   13:24     5:51:07
6494  Lori Mackel            F4044      324/347     1:16:26     2:43:59     4:17:22     1:27:09     5:44:30   13:24     5:51:07
6495  Katie Kuppich          F1934    1247/1308     1:06:31     2:38:57     4:23:36     1:24:04     5:47:39   13:24     5:51:16
6496  Donna Sutherland       F3539      393/410     1:18:56     2:48:14     4:19:09     1:24:55     5:44:04   13:24     5:51:16
6497  Pamela Kroyer          F1934    1248/1308     1:05:37     2:28:37     4:12:56     1:33:18     5:46:14   13:25     5:51:24
6498  Mary Hinkle            F4044      325/347     1:12:52     2:37:24     4:10:15     1:34:45     5:45:00   13:25     5:51:24
6499  Sarah Krizmanic        F3539      394/410     1:13:30     2:41:10     4:17:56     1:27:31     5:45:27   13:25     5:51:29
6500  Heidi Uglem            F4044      326/347     1:15:12     2:42:46     4:17:57     1:26:54     5:44:51   13:25     5:51:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        13.1         20M    LAST 10K    CHIP TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
6501  Laurie Plendl          F4044      327/347     1:09:26     2:37:04     4:16:45     1:29:36     5:46:20   13:25     5:51:31
6502  Trudy Henrikson        F4549      206/221     1:15:57     2:43:54     4:16:58     1:28:01     5:44:59   13:26     5:52:02
6503  James Engelking        M4549      530/541     1:02:42     2:33:30     4:14:33     1:32:30     5:47:03   13:26     5:52:05
6504  Patricia Aceves        F4044      328/347     1:16:18     2:43:45     4:17:37     1:28:39     5:46:16   13:27     5:52:18
6505  Douglas Haven          M4549      531/541     1:08:35     2:26:17     4:07:32     1:38:54     5:46:26   13:27     5:52:31
6506  Jilleen Comstock       F1934    1249/1308     1:04:51     2:33:14     4:17:37     1:30:36     5:48:13   13:27     5:52:34
6507  Carol Galbraith        F5559        35/40     1:14:49     2:43:02     4:11:34     1:34:04     5:45:38   13:28     5:52:42
6508  Viney Saini            M3539      702/714     1:16:35     2:41:45     4:12:31     1:33:46     5:46:16   13:28     5:52:49
6509  Karen Stanko           F4044      329/347     1:09:01     2:42:29     4:16:33     1:30:21     5:46:53   13:28     5:52:57
6510  James Jarocki          M4549      532/541     1:04:12     2:27:24     4:01:40     1:48:28     5:50:07   13:28     5:53:01
6511  Scott Tiedke           M1934    1428/1456     1:11:02     2:34:49     4:15:10     1:32:50     5:48:00   13:29     5:53:17
6512  Brian Hackett          M1934    1429/1456     1:03:02     2:32:44     4:16:44     1:30:59     5:47:42   13:29     5:53:20
6513  Michael Gerber         M1934    1430/1456     1:06:49     2:29:34     4:12:08     1:36:22     5:48:29   13:30     5:53:33
6514  Londell Pease          M4044      652/657     1:09:27     2:39:50     4:19:11     1:29:11     5:48:22   13:30     5:53:33
6515  Catherine Patten       F6064        15/24     1:13:25     2:42:16     4:12:05     1:35:30     5:47:34   13:30     5:53:40
6516  Joan Clark             F3539      395/410     1:15:57     2:43:54     4:16:59     1:29:43     5:46:41   13:30     5:53:44
6517  Tom Hinds              M6064      105/110     1:13:47     2:38:22     4:06:35     1:41:36     5:48:11   13:30     5:53:52
6518  Jennifer Dickmann      F1934    1250/1308     1:08:05     2:38:41     4:21:27     1:30:27     5:51:54   13:31     5:54:03
6519  Devin Miller           F1934    1251/1308     1:14:25     2:43:36     4:21:46     1:27:10     5:48:56   13:31     5:54:08
6520  Jody Miller            F4549      207/221     1:14:25     2:43:37     4:21:46     1:27:10     5:48:56   13:31     5:54:08
6521  Denise Massie          F5054      111/129     1:14:58     2:41:11     4:23:18     1:27:36     5:50:54   13:31     5:54:12
6522  Nicholas Massie        M1934    1431/1456     1:14:59     2:41:12     4:23:18     1:27:37     5:50:54   13:31     5:54:12
6523  Roger Aiken            M70UP        15/18     1:13:40     2:39:59     4:17:48     1:30:54     5:48:42   13:32     5:54:27
6524  Ross Coen              M1934    1432/1456     1:11:48     2:33:49     4:06:50     1:41:41     5:48:31   13:32     5:54:31
6525  Anne Riggs             F6064        16/24     1:16:50     2:44:21     4:20:39     1:29:13     5:49:51   13:32     5:54:49
6526  Scott Honour           M3539      703/714       56:24     2:12:53     4:03:18     1:48:27     5:51:44   13:32     5:54:50
6527  Arrow Seifert          M1218        46/46     1:09:42     2:37:44     4:20:32     1:27:15     5:47:47   13:33     5:54:52
6528  Kent Andrusko          M1934    1433/1456     1:04:39     2:31:29     4:18:00     1:35:12     5:53:12   13:33     5:54:59
6529  Michael Abell          M1934    1434/1456       57:32     2:16:21     4:13:04     1:38:03     5:51:07   13:33     5:54:59
6530  Leann Tonn             F4044      330/347     1:10:48     2:42:16     4:18:49     1:30:16     5:49:05   13:33     5:55:14
6531  Kevin Slama            M1934    1435/1456     1:06:12     2:35:37     4:25:24     1:25:41     5:51:05   13:33     5:55:14
6532  Dona Ittel             F4044      331/347     1:10:49     2:42:16     4:18:52     1:30:16     5:49:07   13:33     5:55:16
6533  Teresa Foster          F3539      396/410     1:10:48     2:42:16     4:18:52     1:30:16     5:49:08   13:33     5:55:16
6534  James Reeve            M6064      106/110     1:12:58     2:52:19     4:24:04     1:24:03     5:48:06   13:34     5:55:17
6535  Beverly Thomas         F5054      112/129     1:08:39     2:34:29     4:13:04     1:37:36     5:50:40   13:34     5:55:31
6536  Scott Bryngelson       M5054      407/424     1:08:32     2:27:24     4:15:59     1:34:00     5:49:59   13:34     5:55:32
6537  Kenneth Butts          M70UP        16/18     1:10:45     2:41:11     4:21:46     1:28:29     5:50:14   13:34     5:55:41
6538  Alonda Stuvland        F1934    1252/1308     1:07:13     2:37:08     4:19:58     1:31:42     5:51:39   13:35     5:55:43
6539  Darren Froehle         M1934    1436/1456     1:12:45     2:42:30     4:21:39     1:28:09     5:49:47   13:35     5:55:47
6540  Jessica Durbin         F1934    1253/1308     1:12:46     2:42:30     4:21:39     1:28:09     5:49:48   13:35     5:55:47
6541  James Lance            M4044      653/657     1:07:37     2:33:38     4:08:35     1:39:53     5:48:27   13:35     5:55:59
6542  Steven Camp            M4549      533/541     1:04:43     2:29:15     4:12:56     1:37:01     5:49:57   13:36     5:56:10
6543  Erin Mcguire           F5054      113/129     1:08:56     2:35:34     4:20:07     1:31:50     5:51:56   13:36     5:56:11
6544  Ellen Baker-Merrigan   F4044      332/347     1:12:17     2:36:49     4:14:24     1:35:08     5:49:31   13:36     5:56:14
6545  Patricia Laury         F4044      333/347     1:16:33     2:43:27     4:20:32     1:29:09     5:49:41   13:36     5:56:19
6546  Patrick Dunleavy       M5054      408/424     1:11:41     2:41:56     4:19:32     1:30:39     5:50:11   13:36     5:56:19
6547  Jennifer Dunleavy      F1934    1254/1308     1:11:42     2:41:57     4:19:34     1:30:38     5:50:12   13:36     5:56:19
6548  Ben Drilling           M1934    1437/1456     1:04:44     2:20:38     4:15:46     1:34:02     5:49:48   13:36     5:56:25
6549  Clarinda Keldrauk      F5054      114/129     1:16:12     2:46:40     4:25:22     1:24:22     5:49:44   13:36     5:56:26
6550  Kara Hayne             F1934    1255/1308     1:11:28     2:28:52     4:04:55     1:45:27     5:50:21   13:36     5:56:31
6551  Brenda Miller          F1934    1256/1308     1:08:05     2:34:44     4:18:49     1:33:39     5:52:28   13:36     5:56:33
6552  Debbie Kosmatka        F5054      115/129     1:19:06     2:48:30     4:21:44     1:28:05     5:49:48   13:37     5:56:38
6553  Howard Esse            M4549      534/541     1:04:06     2:29:08     4:20:31     1:31:37     5:52:07   13:37     5:56:51
6554  Kathleen Saari         F3539      397/410     1:22:10     2:52:41     4:27:33     1:25:09     5:52:42   13:37     5:56:54
6555  Helen Anderson         F6064        17/24     1:22:10     2:52:41     4:27:34     1:25:09     5:52:42   13:37     5:56:54
6556  Bruce Goodwin          M1934    1438/1456     1:14:30     2:41:03     4:14:15     1:35:50     5:50:04   13:37     5:56:56
6557  C Cassidy              M3539      704/714     1:12:55     2:33:19     4:17:02     1:33:20     5:50:21   13:38     5:57:09
6558  Stacy Davis            F1934    1257/1308     1:12:54     2:33:18     4:17:01     1:33:20     5:50:21   13:38     5:57:09
6559  Philip Steffes         M5559      219/225     1:09:21     2:35:28     4:18:49     1:31:09     5:49:57   13:38     5:57:18
6560  Glen Willey            M5054      409/424     1:11:26     2:37:57     4:20:11     1:30:07     5:50:18   13:38     5:57:22
6561  Peggy Nordin           F5054      116/129     1:12:31     2:42:50     4:20:53     1:30:13     5:51:06   13:38     5:57:27
6562  Debra Tanner           F5054      117/129     1:07:45     2:34:28     4:20:27     1:32:33     5:53:00   13:39     5:57:28
6563  Tammy Denton           F1934    1258/1308     1:14:27     2:44:03     4:36:29     1:16:05     5:52:34   13:39     5:57:35
6564  Linda Frank            F5054      118/129     1:12:01     2:35:12     4:12:50     1:40:13     5:53:02   13:39     5:57:38
6565  Mark Hodges            M4549      535/541     1:15:13     2:39:06     4:13:08     1:37:59     5:51:06   13:40     5:58:13
6566  Henry Rueden           M5054      410/424     1:15:24     2:46:34     4:22:06     1:28:53     5:50:58   13:41     5:58:21
6567  Jessi Suomala          F1934    1259/1308     1:02:02     2:21:25     4:07:22     1:45:09     5:52:30   13:41     5:58:23
6568  Jared Rakness          M1934    1439/1456     1:02:00     2:21:26     4:07:23     1:45:08     5:52:31   13:41     5:58:23
6569  Kay Spitzmueller       F1934    1260/1308     1:19:20     2:52:25     4:28:54     1:23:10     5:52:04   13:41     5:58:25
6570  Ann Page               F4549      208/221     1:19:07     2:49:35     4:24:21     1:27:28     5:51:49   13:41     5:58:26
6571  Katherine Wittrock     F1934    1261/1308     1:21:25     2:52:13     4:26:06     1:26:31     5:52:37   13:41     5:58:42
6572  Synnove Foote          F1934    1262/1308     1:14:10     2:43:25     4:20:39     1:32:14     5:52:53   13:41     5:58:43
6573  Denise Baxter          F4549      209/221     1:10:53     2:40:23     4:19:14     1:33:59     5:53:13   13:41     5:58:43
6574  Kristi Kliebert        F1934    1263/1308     1:12:41     2:37:53     4:22:25     1:29:59     5:52:23   13:42     5:58:50
6575  James Boggs            M5054      411/424     1:16:01     2:44:28     4:22:26     1:30:01     5:52:26   13:42     5:58:51
6576  Eric Stetz             M1934    1440/1456     1:12:49     2:44:51     4:23:45     1:29:08     5:52:53   13:42     5:58:57
6577  Sheri Simmons          F1934    1264/1308     1:16:10     2:42:50     4:23:41     1:28:26     5:52:07   13:42     5:59:04
6578  Lisa Pottenger         F1934    1265/1308     1:19:02     2:48:31     4:26:02     1:25:47     5:51:49   13:42     5:59:05
6579  Sharon Byrne           F5054      119/129     1:10:45     2:34:58     4:12:12     1:44:00     5:56:12   13:42     5:59:08
6580  Rebecca Erhardt        F1934    1266/1308     1:19:54     2:51:00     4:30:10     1:22:20     5:52:30   13:42     5:59:10
6581  Jacqueline Samuelson   F4044      334/347     1:10:56     2:36:54     4:17:27     1:36:18     5:53:44   13:42     5:59:11
6582  Dale Yurek             M5054      412/424     1:09:06     2:39:35     4:24:02     1:32:51     5:56:52   13:43     5:59:21
6583  Julie Wilson           F4044      335/347     1:15:58     2:50:33     4:31:32     1:21:29     5:53:00   13:43     5:59:22
6584  Jacqueline Cenci-Mcgro F4549      210/221     1:17:24     2:44:04     4:23:22     1:30:42     5:54:03   13:43     5:59:25
6585  Carolyn Krumrey        F4044      336/347     1:17:46     2:51:49     4:29:13     1:23:16     5:52:28   13:43     5:59:28
6586  Anthea Johnson         F3539      398/410     1:16:23     2:44:42     4:22:18     1:30:34     5:52:51   13:43     5:59:28
6587  Anne Gray              F5054      120/129     1:24:02     2:55:28     4:28:33     1:23:52     5:52:24   13:43     5:59:30
6588  Kristen Ruhlow         F1934    1267/1308     1:08:32     2:40:44     4:28:57     1:27:38     5:56:35   13:43     5:59:34
6589  Richard Mcdermott      M5559      220/225     1:10:49     2:34:22     4:16:33     1:37:34     5:54:06   13:44     5:59:41
6590  Michael Jansen         M1934    1441/1456     1:07:25     2:37:23     4:21:52     1:33:08     5:55:00   13:44     5:59:42
6591  Mary Eckstine          F5054      121/129     1:09:48     2:37:06     4:21:43     1:32:19     5:54:01   13:44     5:59:49
6592  Toni Kriegl            F1934    1268/1308     1:10:11     2:41:39     4:24:05     1:30:35     5:54:39   13:44     5:59:52
6593  Charish Badzinski      F1934    1269/1308     1:10:11     2:41:40     4:24:04     1:30:35     5:54:39   13:44     5:59:52
6594  Daniel Ferguson        M3539      705/714     1:03:33     2:29:51     4:16:18     1:37:50     5:54:08   13:44     5:59:52
6595  Heather Carufel        F1934    1270/1308     1:08:29     2:40:42     4:28:53     1:28:07     5:57:00   13:44     6:00:01
6596  Kathryn Cardwell       F1218        37/40     1:08:30     2:40:50     4:28:56     1:28:05     5:57:00   13:44     6:00:02
6597  Theresa Yakovlev       F1934    1271/1308     1:04:39     2:31:11     4:18:13     1:37:45     5:55:58   13:44     6:00:04
6598  Kirk Hanson            M3539      706/714     1:11:53     2:41:35     4:22:26     1:31:17     5:53:43   13:45     6:00:19
6599  Katy Mullen            F3539      399/410     1:09:00     2:35:49     4:13:54     1:40:24     5:54:18   13:46     6:00:50
6600  Jerry Amundson         M3539      707/714     1:09:00     2:35:49     4:13:54     1:40:24     5:54:18   13:46     6:00:50
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6601  Robert Shears          M5054      413/424     1:05:16     2:25:08     4:10:33     1:43:30     5:54:03   13:46     6:00:52
6602  Gerion Palo            M5054      414/424     1:15:54     2:46:38     4:28:09     1:30:13     5:58:21   13:46     6:00:52
6603  Natalie Blade          F1218        38/40     1:08:36     2:39:41     4:28:24     1:26:59     5:55:22   13:47     6:01:02
6604  Tim Carlsness          M3539      708/714     1:14:37     2:49:36     4:38:36     1:17:08     5:55:44   13:47     6:01:14
6605  Candice St Martin      F1934    1272/1308     1:09:32     2:42:31     4:27:53     1:29:24     5:57:17   13:48     6:01:30
6606  John Taylor            M5054      415/424     1:14:51     2:43:14     4:25:03     1:29:27     5:54:30   13:48     6:01:32
6607  Michael Jacob          M1934    1442/1456     1:02:38     2:30:06     4:18:06     1:37:26     5:55:32   13:48     6:01:39
6608  Melissa Edson          F1934    1273/1308     1:08:27     2:34:21     4:24:42     1:31:27     5:56:09   13:49     6:01:55
6609  Susan Carlson          F1934    1274/1308     1:13:34     2:42:27     4:26:40     1:30:46     5:57:26   13:49     6:01:59
6610  Brian Honkomp          M1934    1443/1456     1:16:12     2:42:31     4:23:57     1:31:25     5:55:22   13:49     6:02:08
6611  Angela Dixon-Kruyer    F1934    1275/1308     1:15:13     2:55:21     4:23:39     1:31:25     5:55:04   13:49     6:02:10
6612  Lena Rothman           F5054      122/129       57:21     2:07:44     4:03:59     1:52:48     5:56:47   13:50     6:02:21
6613  Rene Diebold           F5559        36/40     1:11:36     2:43:01     4:24:55     1:35:33     6:00:28   13:50     6:02:24
6614  Peter Jopp             M5054      416/424     1:14:23     2:45:17     4:25:41     1:30:17     5:55:58   13:50     6:02:30
6615  Annie Shaw             F4549      211/221     1:07:14     2:41:39     4:25:28     1:33:07     5:58:34   13:50     6:02:40
6616  Cathy Olson            F1934    1276/1308     1:08:49     2:43:42     4:23:30     1:33:07     5:56:37   13:50     6:02:40
6617  Andrew Craig           M4549      536/541     1:13:52     2:43:12     4:19:54     1:36:24     5:56:17   13:51     6:02:52
6618  Rex Jones Jr           M3539      709/714     1:04:41     2:33:49     4:11:59     1:45:49     5:57:48   13:51     6:03:01
6619  Sue Lafleur            F6064        18/24     1:09:33     2:37:52     4:22:12     1:34:29     5:56:41   13:51     6:03:03
6620  Mort Lafleur           M6064      107/110     1:09:31     2:35:12     4:18:05     1:38:36     5:56:40   13:51     6:03:03
6621  Kelly Keszler          F1934    1277/1308     1:10:52     2:43:10     4:27:46     1:31:35     5:59:20   13:53     6:03:53
6622  Jill Yaeger            F1934    1278/1308     1:14:16     2:45:11     4:33:06     1:25:29     5:58:35   13:54     6:04:02
6623  Deanna Jamison         F1934    1279/1308     1:14:16     2:45:10     4:33:06     1:25:29     5:58:35   13:54     6:04:02
6624  Mark Nelson            M4549      537/541     1:12:56     2:41:58     4:25:14     1:35:57     6:01:10   13:55     6:04:32
6625  Toni Brezina           F5054      123/129     1:18:55     2:48:13     4:30:37     1:26:47     5:57:23   13:55     6:04:35
6626  Suzanne Somsen         F4549      212/221     1:11:18     2:45:52     4:32:04     1:28:34     6:00:38   13:56     6:05:02
6627  Ann Mcgrath            F1934    1280/1308     1:15:41     2:45:36     4:27:54     1:31:02     5:58:56   13:56     6:05:04
6628  Bruce Esse             M5054      417/424       59:19     2:19:55     4:04:45     1:56:19     6:01:04   13:58     6:05:46
6629  Robin Hansoh           F4549      213/221     1:09:23     2:39:21     4:25:23     1:34:13     5:59:35   13:58     6:05:49
6630  Don Uhlborn            M5054      418/424     1:09:23     2:39:22     4:25:24     1:34:12     5:59:35   13:58     6:05:49
6631  Jacquelyn Torborg      F1934    1281/1308     1:13:33     2:45:54     4:31:37     1:28:09     5:59:45   13:58     6:05:49
6632  Heather Anderson       F1934    1282/1308     1:17:20     2:48:33     4:31:37     1:28:16     5:59:52   13:58     6:05:57
6633  Joseph Sherry          M4044      654/657     1:05:27     2:28:48     4:14:03     1:45:35     5:59:37   13:58     6:06:06
6634  Theresa Bock           F6064        19/24     1:20:20     2:53:20     4:30:18     1:28:43     5:59:00   13:58     6:06:11
6635  Sheryl Woodworth       F4044      337/347     1:17:19     2:44:30     4:41:56     1:17:34     5:59:30   13:59     6:06:15
6636  Katherine Sherer       F4549      214/221     1:12:23     2:45:11     4:29:08     1:31:34     6:00:42   13:59     6:06:24
6637  Susan Simons           F5559        37/40     1:13:35     2:50:18     4:30:37     1:30:20     6:00:56   13:59     6:06:26
6638  Philip Denny           M4549      538/541     1:16:19     2:42:52     4:23:29     1:36:30     5:59:58   13:59     6:06:34
6639  Erin Hansen            F1934    1283/1308     1:07:29     2:43:09     4:30:10     1:30:26     6:00:35   13:59     6:06:34
6640  Katherine Bauer        F4044      338/347     1:18:56     2:51:35     4:27:47     1:31:57     5:59:43   14:00     6:06:56
6641  Mona Hover             F6064        20/24     1:16:25     2:43:20     4:25:48     1:36:16     6:02:04   14:04     6:08:38
6642  Karen Carr             F4549      215/221     1:17:30     2:51:36     4:29:34     1:32:20     6:01:53   14:05     6:09:05
6643  Linda Brandt           F1934    1284/1308     1:17:30     2:51:36     4:29:24     1:32:30     6:01:53   14:05     6:09:05
6644  Shannon Engels         F1934    1285/1308     1:10:56     2:43:38     4:33:17     1:29:06     6:02:23   14:06     6:09:17
6645  Lizabeth Lane          F3539      400/410     1:08:02     2:40:43     4:38:45     1:24:40     6:03:25   14:06     6:09:37
6646  Kristin Anderson       F1934    1286/1308       59:40     2:24:20     4:14:06     1:50:08     6:04:14   14:07     6:09:56
6647  Rueben Clemmer         M1934    1444/1456       59:41     2:24:20     4:14:06     1:50:09     6:04:14   14:07     6:09:56
6648  Linda Linsmayer        F4549      216/221     1:12:51     2:42:10     4:28:29     1:36:34     6:05:02   14:09     6:10:50
6649  Robert Arnett          M5559      221/225     1:20:30     2:53:00     4:33:40     1:31:27     6:05:07   14:11     6:11:46
6650  Laura Clements         F4549      217/221     1:20:29     2:53:00     4:33:32     1:31:34     6:05:06   14:11     6:11:46
6651  Terry Briggs           M5054      419/424     1:08:01     2:38:22     4:24:30     1:39:58     6:04:28   14:11     6:11:51
6652  Barbara Reyelts        F5054      124/129     1:10:43     2:35:15     4:21:06     1:45:02     6:06:08   14:12     6:11:56
6653  Floyd Bouley           M70UP        17/18     1:17:30     2:53:59     4:37:13     1:34:09     6:11:21   14:12     6:11:57
6654  Ellen Schlieckau       F5559        38/40     1:23:11     2:58:00     4:36:39     1:34:56     6:11:34   14:12     6:11:58
6655  Bart Tomerlin          M3539      710/714     1:10:45     2:51:48     4:33:18     1:34:02     6:07:20   14:12     6:12:03
6656  Randi Bruck            F4044      339/347     1:04:34     2:38:53     4:34:00     1:31:22     6:05:22   14:12     6:12:03
6657  Aaron Kual             M1934    1445/1456     1:09:44     2:40:21     4:25:39     1:40:26     6:06:04   14:13     6:12:38
6658  Cynthia Schaefer       F3539      401/410     1:16:12     2:50:36     4:32:53     1:35:21     6:08:14   14:16     6:13:40
6659  Mary Hall              F6064        21/24     1:16:29     2:45:25     4:32:14     1:34:48     6:07:02   14:16     6:13:52
6660  Jeffrey Philipsek      M1934    1446/1456     1:05:50     2:26:51     4:18:35     1:49:46     6:08:21   14:17     6:14:16
6661  David Fleck            M6569        33/37     1:18:24     2:48:34     4:26:39     1:42:08     6:08:46   14:17     6:14:18
6662  Debbie Skweres         F3539      402/410     1:22:58     2:59:39     4:37:35     1:30:07     6:07:42   14:17     6:14:27
6663  Paula Erdle            F5054      125/129     1:20:11     2:56:16     4:37:18     1:32:12     6:09:30   14:18     6:14:47
6664  Sharon Hunger          F6064        22/24     1:19:46     2:54:08     4:39:29     1:29:44     6:09:12   14:21     6:15:55
6665  Robert Munger          M6064      108/110     1:19:47     2:54:08     4:39:30     1:29:43     6:09:13   14:21     6:15:56
6666  Misty Kropelnicki      F3539      403/410     1:01:00     2:34:07     4:34:23     1:38:54     6:13:17   14:21     6:15:59
6667  Rolf Fure              M4549      539/541     1:14:38     2:49:37     4:38:35     1:32:18     6:10:52   14:22     6:16:22
6668  Monica Holicky         F3539      404/410     1:16:44     2:49:06     4:36:36     1:33:08     6:09:43   14:22     6:16:25
6669  Krista Poch            F1934    1287/1308     1:14:26     2:44:04     4:36:29     1:34:58     6:11:26   14:22     6:16:28
6670  Elizabeth Tilak        F3539      405/410     1:15:39     2:47:52     4:38:10     1:31:44     6:09:53   14:22     6:16:32
6671  Phyllis Martin         F6064        23/24     1:23:02     2:57:47     4:38:22     1:32:03     6:10:25   14:24     6:17:14
6672  Sage Seifert           M1934    1447/1456     1:09:41     2:37:44     4:21:17     1:49:01     6:10:17   14:24     6:17:23
6673  Tara Holthus           F1934    1288/1308     1:16:22     2:46:10     4:36:51     1:33:56     6:10:47   14:24     6:17:25
6674  Sarah Schroeder        F1934    1289/1308     1:00:45     2:34:34     4:35:22     1:40:20     6:15:42   14:24     6:17:26
6675  Nathan Pentz           M1934    1448/1456     1:10:22     2:49:07     4:44:11     1:27:53     6:12:04   14:24     6:17:29
6676  Terence Pinne          M4044      655/657     1:10:17     2:33:59     4:25:00     1:47:01     6:12:01   14:25     6:17:35
6677  Sarah Gottfried        F1934    1290/1308     1:15:40     2:47:52     4:38:00     1:33:09     6:11:09   14:25     6:17:48
6678  Ijeoma Njaka           F1218        39/40     1:13:32     2:35:55     4:09:58     2:02:27     6:12:24   14:26     6:18:22
6679  Charles Beeson         M4044      656/657     1:16:25     2:53:55     4:41:19     1:31:27     6:12:46   14:28     6:19:16
6680  Cassandra Simpson      F1934    1291/1308     1:09:03     2:35:52     4:21:37     1:52:20     6:13:57   14:29     6:19:35
6681  Kathy Simpson          F4549      218/221     1:09:04     2:35:53     4:22:20     1:51:38     6:13:58   14:29     6:19:35
6682  Michele Buchicchio     F1934    1292/1308     1:09:04     2:35:52     4:22:20     1:51:38     6:13:57   14:29     6:19:36
6683  Steve Simpson          M5054      420/424     1:09:04     2:35:53     4:22:21     1:51:37     6:13:58   14:29     6:19:36
6684  Shannon Paulo          F1934    1293/1308     1:10:45     2:40:47     4:32:50     1:39:15     6:12:05   14:30     6:19:49
6685  John Lutseck           M4549      540/541     1:10:00     2:43:46     4:35:47     1:38:31     6:14:17   14:33     6:21:09
6686  Joni Lutseck           F1218        40/40     1:10:00     2:43:45     4:35:46     1:38:31     6:14:16   14:33     6:21:09
6687  Rebecca Mcglothlin     F5054      126/129     1:16:20     2:44:18     4:37:38     1:37:22     6:15:00   14:34     6:21:39
6688  Karla Tlusty           F1934    1294/1308     1:14:34     2:43:48     4:40:08     1:36:05     6:16:13   14:34     6:21:39
6689  Smita Thota            F1934    1295/1308     1:21:02     3:03:21     4:48:39     1:27:55     6:16:34   14:34     6:21:51
6690  Bonnie Rick            F1934    1296/1308     1:19:46     2:56:15     4:40:28     1:36:13     6:16:41   14:35     6:21:59
6691  Richard Schimenek Jr   M1934    1449/1456     1:03:25     2:30:41     4:26:28     1:53:22     6:19:50   14:35     6:22:16
6692  Eldon Krosch Jr        M1934    1450/1456     1:04:25     2:39:08     4:33:25     1:45:13     6:18:38   14:36     6:22:40
6693  Terri Simmons          F3539      406/410     1:19:19     2:50:07     4:44:26     1:31:57     6:16:22   14:37     6:22:49
6694  Alvin Savela           M6569        34/37     1:08:58     2:46:15     4:34:51     1:42:37     6:17:28   14:37     6:22:54
6695  Kristie Piasecki       F1934    1297/1308     1:13:13     2:43:52     4:29:44     1:47:30     6:17:13   14:37     6:23:14
6696  Lisa Millam            F4044      340/347     1:17:51     2:50:23     4:40:51     1:37:22     6:18:12   14:38     6:23:22
6697  Sarah Piasecki         F1934    1298/1308     1:13:13     2:43:53     4:29:44     1:47:52     6:17:36   14:38     6:23:37
6698  Michael Knapp          M1934    1451/1456     1:15:25     2:55:30     4:44:54     1:32:52     6:17:45   14:39     6:23:41
6699  Jeffrey Wanchena       M5054      421/424     1:19:37     2:55:12     4:44:15     1:36:07     6:20:22   14:39     6:23:42
6700  George Parrott         M6064      109/110     1:15:04     2:44:42     4:27:45     1:49:50     6:17:35   14:40     6:24:09
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6701  James Olson            M1934    1452/1456     1:11:19     2:43:33     4:37:34     1:40:38     6:18:11   14:40     6:24:09
6702  Stephanie Kelnhofer    F3539      407/410     1:18:26     2:51:15     4:34:53     1:42:30     6:17:23   14:40     6:24:11
6703  Whitney Headlee        F1934    1299/1308     1:09:13     2:29:51     4:34:07     1:45:11     6:19:17   14:41     6:24:45
6704  Ranei Johnson Scholler F4044      341/347     1:17:23     2:54:01     4:39:33     1:40:55     6:20:28   14:43     6:25:31
6705  Anita Rotkowski        F5054      127/129     1:22:28     2:59:40     4:41:48     1:36:55     6:18:42   14:43     6:25:36
6706  Rosa Nelly Garza       F5054      128/129     1:20:11     2:54:23     4:39:45     1:41:14     6:20:59   14:45     6:26:32
6707  Laura Harding          F1934    1300/1308     1:15:58     2:50:33     4:42:45     1:39:05     6:21:50   14:49     6:28:11
6708  Armando Maldonado      M3539      711/714     1:07:04     2:32:14     4:20:02     2:03:30     6:23:32   14:49     6:28:28
6709  Barbara Wille          F5054      129/129     1:14:55     2:51:59     4:42:01     1:39:57     6:21:57   14:50     6:28:42
6710  Don Debilzen           M4044      657/657     1:05:42     2:42:26     4:35:35     1:47:30     6:23:04   14:50     6:28:54
6711  Eileen Brown           F5559        39/40     1:14:36     2:44:04     4:34:00     1:49:41     6:23:40   14:51     6:29:12
6712  Daniel Herrboldt       M1934    1453/1456     1:10:09     2:42:46     4:43:13     1:39:57     6:23:10   14:53     6:29:54
6713  Ray Coyer              M6569        35/37     1:11:20     2:46:57     4:36:38     1:46:50     6:23:28   14:53     6:30:07
6714  Pete Mc Divit          M6064      110/110     1:11:35     2:47:31     4:37:26     1:46:51     6:24:16   14:53     6:30:07
6715  Dean Miller            M1934    1454/1456     1:01:45     2:26:24     4:42:57     1:41:52     6:24:48   14:53     6:30:10
6716  Martha Mattheis        F3539      408/410     1:21:51     3:01:55     4:48:19     1:36:21     6:24:40   14:54     6:30:19
6717  Eric Olson             M1934    1455/1456     1:16:11     2:52:21     4:44:55     1:40:50     6:25:44   14:55     6:30:46
6718  Julie Volk             F1934    1301/1308     1:14:23     2:52:26     4:38:00     1:46:13     6:24:12   14:55     6:30:50
6719  Deanna Flesner         F6569          4/5     1:22:49     3:06:41     4:56:17     1:28:47     6:25:04   14:57     6:31:58
6720  Donna Galloway         F4044      342/347     1:15:12     2:55:22     4:48:32     1:37:24     6:25:55   15:00     6:33:02
6721  Dwight Luck            M5559      222/225     1:19:00     2:58:54     4:50:38     1:40:06     6:30:44   15:00     6:33:11
6722  Ashlea Schaumburg      F1934    1302/1308     1:16:24     2:58:19     4:51:55     1:35:14     6:27:09   15:02     6:33:44
6723  Jan Luck               F4549      219/221     1:19:00     2:58:56     4:50:39     1:40:46     6:31:25   15:02     6:33:52
6724  Robert Beam            M5559      223/225     1:16:01     2:44:12     4:45:51     1:41:13     6:27:04   15:02     6:34:07
6725  Michael Brandt         M3539      712/714     1:14:48     2:53:23     4:53:17     1:40:23     6:33:40   15:04     6:34:45
6726  Susan Anderson         F4044      343/347     1:18:56     2:58:59     4:50:07     1:39:48     6:29:55   15:04     6:34:53
6727  Amanda Ross            F1934    1303/1308     1:17:31     2:57:53     4:49:02     1:39:48     6:28:49   15:04     6:34:53
6728  Gary Johnson           M4549      541/541     1:14:41     2:51:02     4:49:29     1:40:53     6:30:21   15:05     6:35:21
6729  Grover Melander        M5054      422/424     1:15:59     2:48:01     4:47:38     1:46:02     6:33:40   15:09     6:36:52
6730  Gregory Peterson       M3539      713/714     1:21:24     2:53:17     4:49:50     1:40:56     6:30:45   15:12     6:38:28
6731  Tracy Leer             F1934    1304/1308     1:14:46     2:55:53     4:49:30     1:43:43     6:33:13   15:15     6:39:27
6732  Michael Martin         M5054      423/424     1:20:00     3:19:16     5:04:28     1:28:25     6:32:52   15:15     6:39:41
6733  Iris Wion              F6064        24/24     1:22:00     3:01:06     4:50:51     1:42:29     6:33:19   15:16     6:40:16
6734  Adriel Robinson        M3539      714/714     1:16:00     2:53:33     4:52:32     1:42:09     6:34:41   15:20     6:41:37
6735  Susan Clark            F4549      220/221     1:26:32     3:01:45     4:53:22     1:42:00     6:35:22   15:20     6:41:56
6736  Chitra Kandaswamy      F1934    1305/1308     1:16:10     2:53:39     4:53:20     1:45:41     6:39:01   15:26     6:44:29
6737  Katie Kincer           F1934    1306/1308     1:19:54     3:01:57     4:56:38     1:41:17     6:37:55   15:26     6:44:36
6738  Barb Rein              F4044      344/347     1:18:52     2:59:57     4:55:15     1:44:19     6:39:33   15:27     6:44:43
6739  Janet Koehler          F4044      345/347     1:15:06     2:58:34     4:53:53     1:44:55     6:38:48   15:28     6:45:19
6740  James Lindblade        M6569        36/37     1:20:04     3:01:52     4:54:39     1:43:31     6:38:09   15:28     6:45:20
6741  Gus Pearson            M6569        37/37     1:27:31     3:15:11     5:03:07     1:38:15     6:41:22   15:35     6:48:10
6742  Andrea Jo Green        F1934    1307/1308     1:25:41     3:10:13     5:00:54     1:42:15     6:43:09   15:35     6:48:23
6743  Joan Bernier           F4044      346/347     1:26:54     3:10:56     4:59:38     1:42:29     6:42:07   15:36     6:48:36
6744  Louisa Eckert          F4044      347/347     1:28:57     3:12:35     5:02:17     1:41:15     6:43:31   15:39     6:49:58
6745  Nancy Gibbons          F6569          5/5     1:28:57     3:12:36     5:02:17     1:41:16     6:43:32   15:39     6:49:59
6746  Marsha Hiskey          F4549      221/221     1:19:49     3:01:12     4:58:38     1:48:03     6:46:40   15:46     6:53:01
6747  Ted Flesner            M70UP        18/18     1:23:06     3:06:49     4:58:14     1:48:39     6:46:53   15:47     6:53:47
6748  Jeremy Sands           M1934    1456/1456     1:15:59     3:03:35     5:02:52     1:44:59     6:47:51   15:48     6:54:14
6749  Michael Kolb           M5559      224/225     1:27:02     3:10:24     5:03:30     1:44:23     6:47:52   15:50     6:54:55
6750  Lynee Jacobucci        F3539      409/410     1:17:37     2:59:29     5:04:28     1:43:47     6:48:14   15:50     6:54:56
6751  Jodean Thronson        F3539      410/410     1:17:37     2:59:30     5:04:28     1:43:48     6:48:16   15:50     6:54:58
6752  Christopher Conlin     M5054      424/424     1:16:10     2:47:28     5:02:54     1:45:46     6:48:39   15:50     6:55:05
6753  Sally Ann Messner      F1934    1308/1308     1:10:41     2:43:00     4:49:20     2:00:05     6:49:24   15:50     6:55:07
6754  Steven Borough         M5559      225/225     1:27:11     3:10:35     5:05:29     1:45:23     6:50:51   15:52     6:55:56
6755  Patti Majeski          F5559        40/40     1:28:27     3:13:23     5:08:16     1:45:30     6:53:46   15:53     6:56:03
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